
AEON Credit: 0% Instalment Payment Plan Participating Merchants

No Merchant Outlet Name Address
IPP 6 

MTHS

IPP 12 

MTHS
IPP 18 MTHS

IPP 24 

MTHS

IPP 36 

MTHS

IPP 48 

MTHS

IPP 60 

MTHS

1  HG TIME ENTERPRISE - I-CITY LOT NO L2-20, LEVEL2, CENTRAL I -CITY, / / /

2 / GADGET-TANGKAK NO 81, JALAN PAYAMAS, 84900 TANGKAK, JOHOR

3 / SEESEE 186 & 187, JALAN LANGAT 2, TAMAN SERI LANGAT 2 / / /

4 /RIDE SDN BHD 754 JLN SUNGAI CHUA KAJANG / / /

5 1 & 1 TRADING COMPANY-OPENG LOT 177, S/L 2 NO 68 TGKT BWH JALAN TUN  ABH HJ OPENG / / /

6 1 AUTOWORKS SERVICE CENTRE SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN SRI PERKASA 2/18, TAMAN TAMPOI UTAMA, / / /

7 1.O PROVISION 17, JALAN DEDAP 4, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BHARU, JOHOR / / /

8 10 FEET CURTAIN AKEMIUCHI  B-28-UG JALAN C180/1 DATARAN C180 43200 CHERAS SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / /

9 101 HAIR CARE PARADIGM MALL LOT.1F-05, LEVEL 1 PARADIGM MALL, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

10 101 MOBILE LOT 45, BLOK 1, BANDAR BARU,PETI SURAT 79 / / /

11 10FT CURTAINS S 553, LORONG 11, KAMPUNG BERSATU,BATU 13, / / /

12 126 DE NAILS 1-1-26, IMPERIAL GRANDE, PERSIARAN RELAU SUNGAI ARA / / /

13 12AM HAIR SALON 3-1-12, THE AMARENE,JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

14 12AM HAIR SALON 1-1-33A, PERSIARAN BAYAN MUTIARA 1, THE ZEN / / /

15 158 PHONE SHOP LOT K8 GROUND FLOOR, KERIAN SENTRAL MALL,LOT 23252 JALAN SEKOLAH, / / /

16 188 THAI AMULET NO.3-1, JALAN PRIMA SETAPAK 3, JALAN GENTING KLANG / / /

17 1991 WELLNESS GLOBAL SDN BHD 163 RETAIL PARK 2F-15 SECOND FLOOR , NO 8 JALAN KIARA , MONT KIARA / / /

18 2 LEVEL WELLNESS SPA LOT 2F-36, TROPICANA GARDENS MALL, NO 2A, PERSIARAN SURIAN, / / /

19 2 SKIN AESTHETIC 18, LORONG KUCHING / / /

20 2 SS2 4, JALAN SS2/55, SS2 / / /

21 2020 CAR ACCESSORIES NO.15, 17, 19 , JALAN PERMAS 10/10 BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

22 20DB - GPV Lot 5.16.00, Pavilion Bukit Jalil, Pusat Bandar 2, Persiaran Jalil Utama, Bukit Jalil / / /

23 21 DAYS LEARNING LAB 09-01, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/17, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

24 21 GARAGE MOTORSPORT SDN BHD 2A-G & 2A-1, JALAN 2, LAMAN PERNIAGAAN BAHAGIA / / /

25 22 MAJU FLAGSHIP JALAN KUANG BERTAU, TAMAN KEPONG, 52100 KEPONG, KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

26 22 RE DESIGN A-15-02, 18 CHANGKAT VIEW CONDO, JALAN 1/38B / / /

27 23 BEAUTE 18, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA M 31/M, KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31 / / /

28 23 CENTURY BLOCK D & E, NO.3, JALAN TASIK, MINES WELLNESS CITY / / /

29 23 HEAD SPA NO 31A JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA N31/N, KOTA KEMUNING 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

30 2KTHER TRADING SDN BHD 44, JALAN HARMONI PUSAT BANDAR BAGAN SERAI / / /

31 2THOUSAND DEGREES NO 24, JALAN TPP 5/12, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG, / / /

32 3 C GARAGE - BATU CAVES NO 53, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR. / / /

33 3 MAX CAR ACCESSORIES SDN BHD NO.266,267 G,JALAN BANDAR 12 TAMAN MELAWATI / / /

34 3 S AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES & TINTED B 300,JALAN BESERAH, / / /

35 3 SENSE ORGANIC SCALP CARE 17, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 6, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

36 333 REFINED AUTOCITY CHERAS PLOT 6, JALAN CHERAS BATU 2 1/2 / / /

37 360 BUSINESS ACADEMY SDN BHD - T1 F-01-2, F-02-2, DESA KEPONG GI, JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 4, KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

38 360 DEGREE FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT 2299, AL-49, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

39 360 MEDI-SKIN NO 1 JALAN MANIS 6, TAMAN SEGAR / / /

40 361 ASIA GADGET  BANDAR HILIR FG-08,DATARAN PAHLAWAN MELAKA MEGAMALL,JALAN MERDEKA,BANDAR HILIR / / /

41 361 DEGREE GADGET CENTRE  SG ABONG 6,JALAN KASAWARI 1,TAMAN PERTAMA,SUNGAI ABONG / / /

42 36C DERMA SKIN SOLUTION D1-30-2 , BLOK 7, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, TAMAN DUTAMAS, / / /

43 3C AUTOSPA NO. 18G, JALAN BANDAR 2, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

44 3C MOBILE NO.4, JALAN MUHIBBAH, TAMAN MUHIBBAH / / /

45 3D KITCHEN CABINET NO 54G , JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA / / /

46 3M PRO SHOP NO. 36, JALAN PERTAMA 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

47 3S WOOD SLAB FURNITURE NO.92G, JALAN PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA, SEREMBAN 2 HEIGHT,/ / /

48 3S HOME RENO SDN BHD LEVEL 17,SUBPLACE BOULEVARD 6,JALAN JURUANALISIS U1/35,SEKSYEN U1,40150 SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR/ / /

49 3XPRESS MOBILITY - NO.27-BINTULU COMMERCE SQUARE NO.27, LEVEL 1, BINTULU COMMERCE SQUARE, ALONG JALAN DIWARTA / / /

50 44JAYA 1655,JALAN BESAR 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

51 4S CAPITAL SDN BHD 31-G,JALAN RTIMBUNAN RAYA 1, LAMAN RIMBUNAN,KEPONG / / /

52 4TECH VENTURE TB 16320, LOT B23, TINGKAT 1, PERDANA JAYA COMMERCIAL CENTER,BATU 3 1/2, JALAN APAS / / /

53 4U INSTITUTE-T1 29-3-18 & 19, THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE, / / /



54 5 DIRECTIONS CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES NO 20, JALAN EQUINE 1D, TAMAN EQUINE / / /

55 5 GADGET LOT 3127, FIRST FLOOR, VISTA PERDANA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK. / / /

56 5 SKIN AESTHETIC C-2-10, BLOK C PUSAT KOMERSIAL, BAYU TASIK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1 KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

57 50 DESIGN N BUILD 16-1, JALAN PE 1, TAMAN PAYA EMAS / / /

58 520 BEAUTE LAB - AEON AU2 LOT G68 GROUND FLOOR, AEON AU2 SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAAN SETIAWANGSA, TAMAN KERAMAT/ / /

59 520 BEAUTE LAB - CTS 141-G, JLN DATARAN CHERAS 9, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR. / / /

60 520 BEAUTE LAB - PARADIGM MALL LOT UG-22A, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, PARADIGM MALL, JALAN SS7/26A, SS7, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

61 6 BEAUTY STUDIO N-18-02 WALTZ RESIDENCE NO1 JALAN AWAN BESAR TAMAN OVERSEA UNION / / /

62 6 PIERS CAFE NO. 28, JALAN PANGLIMA HITAM N 35/N, ALAM IMPIAN, SEKSYEN 35, 40470 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

63 6 WOOD CULTURE HOMELIVING ENTERPRISE NO 71A, JALAN PLUTO AZ U5/AZ, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEKSYEN U5 / / /

64 63 AUTO DETAILING NO 343,JALAN SATU,OFF JALAN CHAN SOW LIN,55200 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

65 666 BROTHERS CAR ACCESSORIES NO 130 PUJ 3/8 TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

66 666 CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES-SALAK SELATAN AS40, JALAN HANG TUAH 3, TAMAN SALAK SELATAN / / /

67 6FDZI - MY TOWN L2-043A LEVEL 2, MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.6, JALAN COCHRANE, SEKSYEN 90, / / /

68 6FDZI - MY TOWN L2-043A LEVEL 2, MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.6, JALAN COCHRANE, SEKSYEN 90 / / /

69 7 AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 59-G JALAN KAJANG IMPIAN 1/11 TAMAN KAJANG IMPIAN / / /

70 7 AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 1-G JALAN REKO SENTRAL 6 REKO SENTRAL / / /

71 7 KINGDOM CATTERY 6, JALAN DESA 2, TAMAN DESA / / /

72 7 PITSTOP GARAGE NO.7-G, JALAN PUTRA 6 TAMAN PUTRA KAJANG / / /

73 7 STARS CAFÉ T2 8-1, JALAN METRO BARAT 3, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG

74 72 CHANGE HAIR SALON 46-1 (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN PUTERI 2/4, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

75 77 AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND SERVICE SDN BHD 340 & 342, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN ABAD, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

76 77 CAR WINDOW FILM ACCESSORIES NO 17 & 19, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 9/6, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA 2 / / /

77 80 KLP FUNERAL SERVICES F-G-03 JALAN PPK3 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN KINRARA TAMAN KINRARA 47100 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

78 81 CAR ACCESSORIES NO.106, JALAN NB2 1/4, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

79 88 BIKERS' CENTER NO D-G-3A & D-G-5,GROUND FLOOR BLK.D, KOMERSIAL 88/2,88 MARKETPLACE , PH.10A JALAN PINTAS, KEPAYAN RIDGE, P.O.BOX 434, 88858 TG.ARU / / /

80 88 MODERN RENOVATE TRADING 13,JALAN BUKIT INDAH,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH,BUKIT SIPUT,85020 SEGAMAT,JOHOR / / /

81 88 TAN MOTOR NO. 174 & 176, JALAN TELUK SISEK, / / /

82 8TY ONE DESIGN 123-1, JALAN SATU KRUBONG, TAMAN SATU KRUBONG / / /

83 8VI-T1 17-6 & 19-6, THE BOULEVARD OFFICES, MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

84 9 TEEN OPTICAL NO.6, JALAN REKO SENTRAL 6 / / /

85 91 BEAUTY AESTHETIC 32-1, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS SELANGOR / / /

86 91 ELECTRICAL TRADING COMPANY LOT 2018, MARINA PARKCITY / / /

87 91 ELECTRICAL TRADING SDN BHD LOT.5573, 5574 & 5575, JALAN DESA PUJUT, PUSAT BANDAR BARU, BANDAR BARU PERMYJAYA, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK/ / /

88 91 PREMIUM GARD ENTERPRISE 18, JALAN INDAH 16/11, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

89 91 S CONCEPT HAIR SALON 108, JALAN PERWIRA 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

90 916 MANNEQUIN B01, 37-3,LORONG HAJI IBRAHIM,JALAN BAKRI,84000, MUAR, JOHOR / / /

91 96 CREATIVE SALOON A5-G-16, JALAN MEWAH 4, PANDAN MEWAH / / /

92 96 CYCLING SUBANG USJ NO.43-1 & 2, JALAN USJ 9/5S,SUBANG BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

93 96 GM ENTERPRISE  UNIT 23 & 25, LOT 4675 NSK TRADE CITY SDN BHD SELAYANG BATU 8 , JALAN IPOH / / /

94 96 HAIR STUDIO 1ST FLOOR, LOT 3-1, LINTAS PLAZA LORONG LINTAS PLAZA 2, JALAN LINTAS / / /

95 99 CAR ACCESSORIES CASH & CARRY NO 1259, 1262, 1265- 1268, JALAN PADANG LALLANG, TAMAN DESA DAMAI / / /

96 99 HOME DESIGN - SELANGOR UNIT 9-1&10, LOT 9, JALAN SS8/1, / / /

97 99 TROPICAL FISH IMPRESSION 99 JALAN S2 B19 SEREMBAN 2 / / /

98 9B COFFEE (M) SDN BHD NO 110, LENGKOK CEMPAKA 1, PERSIARAN CEMPAKA, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

99 9I WELLNESS - THE HUB SS2 C-31-3A, THE HUB SS2, JALAN HARAPAN, SEKSYEN 19 / / /

100 A & L AUDIO STATION L1-68 FIRST FLOOR AMCORP MALL,NO 18 JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT / / /

101 A & T CREATIVE HOME SDN BHD LOT 42659, JALAN ALAM DAMAI / / /

102 A 2 Z DESIGN & RENOVATION 2F32, 2ND FLOOR,BANGSAR VILLAGE II, 2,JALAN TELAWI SATU BANGSAR BARU, / / /

103 A CRAFT CONCEPT NO.26-AG, LRG BANDAR PUTRA 7/1, BANDAR PUTRA / / /

104 A CRAFT IDEA SDN BHD B-172, LORONG IM 8/33, BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA / / /

105 A CRAFT KITCHEN-T1 S-63, TINGKAT 2, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

106 A DENTAL CLINIC 303-1-29 JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH MK 12 / / /

107 A F FUNITURE PLT 71-1,KIP SENTRAL, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 1, KOTA WARISAN, 43900 SEPANG, SELANGOR. / / /

108 A M DENTAL NO 6 -G JALAN SL 1/11 BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

109 A ONE TYRE & CAR SERVICE NO.30, JALAN PUSAT BCHIC, BANDAR COUNTRY HOME RAWANG / / /

110 A PLUS BOSS SDN BHD  A2-27-03, SOHO SUITES KLCC NO.20, JALAN PERAK / / /



111 A PLUS BROW & SKIN STUDIO NO.8A, JALAN PENDEKAR 13, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

112 A PLUS CAR ACCESSORIES CENTRE 168, 169, JALAN MENTERI, / / /

113 A PLUS ID SDN BHD 80B, JALAN PERAK, 10150 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG. / / /

114 A PLUS MEDICAL CLINIC NO.69 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN SS 22/11, / / /

115 A SALOON G2-22, Ground floor, KL East mall, 823, Jln Lingkaran Tengah 2, KL Timur, / / /

116 A SALOON IOI CITY MALL LOT L2-60 SECOND FLOOR IOI CITY MALL PHASE 1 LEBUH IRC IOI RESORT CITY 62502 PUTRAJAYA WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

117 A SALOON MELAWATI MALL L2-13,2ND FLOOR MELAWATI MALL,355 JALAN BANDAR MELAWATI,PUSAT BANDAR MELAWATI,53100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

118 A SALOON PRESTIGE PARAGON MALL LOT L2-07 LEVEL 2 PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

119 A STAR MOBILE SDN BHD LOT.NO.2, 30, LEVEL 2, PLAZA PELANGI, NO.2, JALAN KUNING, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

120 A SWEAT WELLNESS LOT F-15 TO F-17 1ST FLOOR EKO CHERAS MALL NO693 BATU 5 JALAN CHERAS / / /

121 A SWEAT WELLNESS SUBANG 5 JALAN USJ 10/1C UEP / / /

122 A SWEAT WELLNESS UPTOWN 63M JALAN SS21/1A DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

123 A TO Z PREMIER ENTERPRISE LOT 3028, MATA AIR JALAN BAYAS, MUKIM ULU MELAKA / / /

124 A WOW ME GURNEY LOT 170-03-59A/60 THIRD FLOOR PLAZA GURNEY 170 PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

125 A WOW ME IOI CITY MALL LOT NO-L1-245 FIRST FLOOR IOI CITY MALL LBH IRC IOI RESORT CITY / / /

126 A WOW ME IOI MALL EF 03A FIRST FLOOR IOI MALL PUCHONG BATU 9 JALAN PUCHONG BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

127 A WOW ME KL EAST MALL LG-15 LOWER GROUND FLOOR KL EAST MALL 823 JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2 KL TIMUR / / /

128 A WOW ME MELAWATI MALL LOT L1-18 MELAWATI MALL 355 JALAN BANDAR MELAWATI PUSAT BANDAR MELAWATI / / /

129 A WOW ME NU SENTRAL LOT 3.03 & 3.04 3RD FLOOR NU SENTRAL MALL JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN / / /

130 A WOW ME PAVILLION LOT 4.40 LEVEL 4 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL NO 2 PERSIARAN JALIL,2 BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, / / /

131 A WOW ME SCM UG-107 SETIA CITY MALL NO7 PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG BANDAR SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

132 A WOW ME SUNWAY PYRAMID LG2.079 LOWER GROUND 2ND FLOOR, SUNWAY PYRAMID MALL  NO 3 JALAN PJS 11/15 BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

133 A WOW ME SUNWAY VELOCITY LOT 2-19 2ND FLOOR SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL LINGKARAN  SV2 SUNWAY  VELOCITY / / /

134 A YUAN TINTED & AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 13, JALAN KANGAR JAYA 14,KANGAR JAYA, / / /

135 A.B.C (BATU PAHAT) DENTAL CLINIC 5A & 6A, JALAN LINGKARAN BENTARA 2,PUSAT KOMERSIAL BENTARA / / /

136 A.I.J STUDIO SDN BHD LOT 3298, LORONG 8, PERMY TECHNOLOGY PARK / / /

137 A2 DR A CLINIC NO. A-01-07, LEVEL 1, BLOCK A SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY, BANDAR SUNWAY, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

138 A5 KITCHEN NO.3, JALAN EKOPERINIAGAAN 2, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

139 A5 KITCHEN NO.33A, JALAN DENAI ALAM 3/3, TAMAN DENAI ALAM / / /

140 AA AUTOWERKS SDN BHD 18, JALAN SS 25/34 MAYANG INDUSTRIAL PARK 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

141 AAA GLASS N0 16, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/9, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN,  81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

142 AAA GREENCELL-T1 NO.22, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SALAK 1, JALAN 2/125, TAMAN DESA PETALING, / / /

143 AAINAL YAQEEN OPTOMETRY SDN BHD 46, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 2, / / /

144 AAK GLOBAL RESURCES FURNITURE NO.50-G,JALAN AMAN TIARA,7 BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /

145 AAN AUTO GARAGE KA1-G,JALAN SETIA BALAKONG 2/2 TAMAN SETIA BALAKONG / / /

146 AAOO WAREHOUSE LOT AL-129-A, BLOCK A, JALAN WELFARE, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR/ / /

147 AAP DYNAMIC MOTORSPORTS NO. B-3-1B, JALAN PRIMA SAUJANA 2/H, TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA, / / /

148 AARON KC NG & PARTNERS A-302 KELANA SQUARE, NO.17,JALAN SS7/26, KELANA JAYA / / /

149 AATO 137 JALAN SUNGAI BESI, SUNGAI BESI / / /

150 ABACUS KITCHEN NO. 6, LORONG KLUANG 1, JALAN KAPAR, BATU 2, 41400 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

151 ABADI EMAS JAYA NO. 55, JALAN ZAABA / / /

152 ABANGADIK RENO 45C, JALAN PANDAN 3/3, PANDAN JAYA, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

153 ABATA ELECTRONIC - GRAND MERDEKA MALL NO G-069 & G-070, LOT 1, GROUND FLOOR, GRAND MERDEKA MALL, BANDAR SIERRA, 88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH/ / /

154 ABC FURNITURE TRADING SDN BHD LOT 1021,JLN SG ABONG,SG ABONG / / /

155 ABDUL HAKIM PERABOT NO G22A, JALAN PPS1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SALAK TINGGI / / /

156 ABEIL BEAUTY SALON 39-1 JALAN FLORA 2/1 BANDAR RIMBAYU / / /

157 ABS MOTORWORKS NO.10 & 12, JALAN PJS 11/5, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

158 ABSMY BOSS B0127, BLOK B, EKO GALLERIA, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3 TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

159 ABSOLUTE BEAUTIES N-12-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 3, / / /

160 ABSOLUTE BEAUTY UNIT B-5-1, SUNWAY GIZA, NO.2, JALAN PJU 5/14, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

161 ABSOLUTE BEAUTY 07-01, JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/1,BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

162 ABSOLUTE BEAUTY & WELLNESS SPA NO.3-G,  JALAN KAJANG PERDANA 3/1, TAMAN KAJANG PERDANA, / / /

163 ABSOLUTE HEALTH CONFINEMENT 18, JALAN SHAHBANDAR 12/6, PEARL VILLA,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

164 ABSOLUTE MOBILE & ELECTRICAL LOT G4, GROUND FLOOR, KK PLAZA, JALAN LAPAN BELAS, / / /

165 ABSOLUTE SOUND L-1-2, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK L, PLAZA DAMAS, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS / / /

166 ABSOLUTION L1.O23, THE SCHOOL, JAYA ONE 72A, JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ, SEKSYEN 13 / / /

167 AC MEANINGFUL PLAY PLANET SDN BHD B-3-3A BLOCK B SETIA WALK PERSIARAN WAWASAN PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /



168 AC SECURITY DOOR 61-G-2, DESA PENAGA, JALAN PENAGA / / /

169 AC SKIN AESTHETICS 175-G, JALAN LANCHANG, TAMAN SRI BAHTERA,56100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

170 AC SPORTS STUDIO 29-1 , TINGKAT 1, JALAN PJS 5/30, PUSAT DAGANGAN PETALING JAYA SELATAN / / /

171 ACABINET SDN BHD LOT 13A,JALAN SIMPANG BALAK,SIMPANG BALAK,43300 KAJANG,SELANGOR / / /

172 ACCESS MOBILE RETAIL SDN BHD LOT S332,HONOR EXPERIENCE STORE 2ND FLOOR 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE BANDAR UTAMA PJU 6/ / /

173 ACCESS SMARTPHONE SDN BHD LOT.LG303 & 303A, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE, CITY CENTRE, NO.1, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

174 ACCOMTEC SDN BHD LOT 16630 (3442) BATU 2 1/2 JALAN MERU 41050 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

175 ACE BEAUTY & AESTHETIC C-3-43. IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

176 ACE CABINET DESIGN UNIT 7.3A KOMPLEKS KOMERSIL AKASA , JALAN AKASA , AKASA CHERAS SELATAN 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN/ / /

177 ACE CABINET DESIGN MARKETING SDN BHD LOT 807, BATU 1 1/2,  JALAN BANGI LAMA, / / /

178 ACE CELLAR D-8-10-G BLOCK D8 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANA 1 JALAN PJU 1A/46 ,

179 ACE COSMETICS SDN BHD NO.245,JALAN CHUNG AH MING, / / /

180 ACE FLOORING PLT UNIT 7.03A, JALAN AKASA, AKASA CHERAS SELATAN, / / /

181 ACE PERFORMANCE WHEEL BG3 LOT 13446 JALAN SG TUA BATU 8 / / /

182 ACE RENO & FURNITURE NO.2A, JALAN SEMTEC 3, SEMTEC PARK / / /

183 ACE TUITION CENTRE NO 47-2, JALAN USJ 9/5S / / /

184 ACELLENT TRADING (M) SDN BHD NO.950, LOT 316, SECTION 64 KTLD JALAN PENDING / / /

185 ACEON NO.33, JALAN ECO PERNIAGAAN 1/3B, ECO PERINDUSTRIAN 5 / / /

186 ACES PERFORMANCE AUTOMOTIVE M-G-36, BLOCK M, JALAN PJU 1A/1, TAIPAN 2 ARA DAMANSARA / / /

187 ACETINT NO 33, JALAN ROSEMRAH 2/5, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

188 ACHI TINTED & AUTO ACCESSORIES A3,JALAN ALOR JANGGUS, ALOR JANGGUS, 06250 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH / / /

189 ACHIEVE MOBILE SDN BHD 11 & 12, 1ST FLOOR, HUAWEI EXPERIENCE STORE, PARADIGM MALL SHOPPING CENTRE, KELANA JAYA, NO.1, JALAN SS7/26A, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

190 ACI RENOVATION 823-1-06, KEJORA BUSINESS POINT, JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

191 ACM MOTORSPORT NO 15 & 16, NO 15-M NO 16 M, JALAN SEKSYEN 2/2, PEKAN BATU 11 CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR/ / /

192 ACS PIONEER TECHNOLOGY NO.11,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SULAIMAN,JALAN SULAIMAN / / /

193 ACT HEALTH CLINIC 120, JALAN MAROOF, BANGSAR, / / /

194 ACT HEALTH CLINIC NO. G5, MTBBT2 JALAN BATU NILAM 16, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

195 ACTION CITY MK4-01&02, LEVEL 4, JB CITY SQUARE, 106-108, JLN WONG AH FOOK / / /

196 ACTIVE INTERIOR DESIGN 379 A, JALN PERMAS 1, BANDAR PERMAS JAYA / / /

197 ACTIVE MOTORING SERVICES NO.7 BATU 10 FEDERAL HIGHWAY

198 ACTS CLINIC 351G JALAN HARUAN 5/8 PUSAT KOMERSIAL OAKLAND 2 / / /

199 ACULIFE M SDN BHD No.20-2,KINRARA NIAGA 3,JALAN BK5A/2B,BANDAR KINRARA, / / /

200 ACXUS SDN BHD No. 5, Jalan Mega 2/1, Kawasan Perindustrian Mega 2 / / /

201 AD 96 CAR AUTOMOTIVE 3, JALAN EJ 5/3, TAMAN EHSAN JAYA / / /

202 AD BEAUTY SOLUTION 45-02 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/1, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

203 AD COMMUNICATION NO25 JALAN BALAI / / /

204 AD KITCHEN NO. 27, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 7/5 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

205 AD PRO AUTO FILM GROUND FLOOR, NO 7376,JALAN RAJA UDA,12300, BUTTERWORTH,PULAU PINANG / / /

206 AD PRO CAR ACCESSORIES NO.34, JALAN PULAI RIA 2, BANDAR BARU KANGKAR PULAI / / /

207 ADD SEN FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT 2934, BLOCK 5, LAMBIR LAND DISTRICT,JALAN LIMBANG, TAMAN TUNKU, / / /

208 ADDICT FITNESS H-1-15, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3, JALAN INDUSTRI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY, / / /

209 ADE BEAU UNIT NO 2-09, LEVEL 2, JQ CENTRAL COASTAL HIGHWAY, OFF JALAN TUN FUAD STEPHENS / / /

210 ADELE ACADEMY 1642-1643, JALAN KULIM MACHANG BUBOK / / /

211 ADELE SKIN MANAGEMENT CENTER NO.117-2 (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN ANGGUN CITY 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN TAMAN ANGGUN / / /

212 ADELLA OVENS D ALPINIA BUSINESS PARK, BP-G-19, JLN BPD-1, / / /

213 ADEV VENTURES SDN BHD-T1 16, Jalan 5/91, Taman Shamelin Perkasa, 56100 Kuala Lumpur. / / /

214 ADISIYA HOME DECOR-KAJANG NO.2, JALAN PUTERI 2A/1, BANDAR PUTERI BANGI, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR / / /

215 ADO NO.11G, JALAN AMAN SINARIA 7, BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN, / / /

216 ADORA CLINIC V05-02-09, V05 OFFICE, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

217 ADS INSPIRATION SDN BHD G-03B, DIGITAL MALL 2, JALAN 14/20, SEKSYEN 14 PETALING JAYA, / / /

218 ADS STAINLESS STEEL & TRADING NO 6, JALAN PAPRIKA 5, TAMAN PULAI HIJAUAN / / /

219 ADTOGETHER SDN BHD E-2-10, ONE SOHO SUBANG , JALAN KEMAJUAN SUBANG / / /

220 ADVANCE NO 36 JALAN PUTRA 1,TAMAN SRI PUTRA KEMPAS,81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

221 ADVANCE AUTO WORK 11,JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/7,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN 81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

222 ADVANCE CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES & AIR COND SERVICE 31, JALAN PADI EMAS 6/2, BANDAR BARU UDA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

223 ADVANCE CUSHION & AUTO ACCESSORIES NO. 8, 10, JALAN GENUANG, TAN LENG ANN GENUANG, 85000 SEGAMAT, JOHOR. / / /

224 ADVANCE FASTENER NO 27 JALAN MOLEK 2/1,TAMAN MOLEK / / /



225 ADVANCE MULTI RESOURCES NO.91, JALAN KLANG LAMA,  / / /

226 ADVANCE PLUS TWO ENTERPRISE NO.5, LORONG DAHLIA 2, TAMAN DAHLIA, RAJA UDA / / /

227 ADVANCE TINT 16 BWH, JALAN UTAMA 3/6, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SRI UTAMA / / /

228 ADVANCE VISION EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE NO.49, JLN SS21/1A, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

229 ADVANCED AESTHETIC ASIA NO. 104, JALAN CANNING ESTATE, TAMAN IPOH, / / /

230 AE BEAUTY NO 1-11, PLATINUM MONDRIAN PV128, JALAN GENTING KELANG SETAPAK, 53300 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

231 AEA HOME DESIGN 9A, JALAN SU 10,TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

232 AEC MACHINERY (M) S/B-PUCHONG NO.8, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 6, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG, / / /

233 AEG1S 10H, PUSAT TEKNOLOGI SUNSURIA, JALAN TEKNOLOGI, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR / / /

234 AEGLOC NO 2-3, PRIMA BIZ WALK, JALAN TASIK PRIMA 6/2, TAMAN TASIK PRIMA / / /

235 AEGLOC EXPERIENCE CENTRE SDN BHD NO 95, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/9, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

236 AENON HEALTH CARE SDN BHD LOT 961 JALAN BATU BELANG KERU DAERAH TAMPIN TENGAH

237 AEROPHONE SHOP LOT G-18 GROUND FLOOR,PLAZA HANG TUAH, JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

238 AESSENCE CLINIC D-2-8, BLOCK D, PACIFIC PLACE,JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

239 AESSENCE CLINIC - ARA DAMANSARA D-2-8, PACIFIC PLACE, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

240 AESTACTIC SPORTS SDN BHD BLOCK F, UNIT 01-15, JALAN HARMONIUM 24/6, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

241 AESTHE SKIN MEDICTAL RESOURCES NO.21G, JALAN KENARI 3, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

242 AETHERIA HEALTH & WELLNESS LOT 8, LEVEL 1, PLAZA BATAI, NO. 7, JALAN BATAI BUKIT DAMANSARA / / /

243 AETHERIA HEALTH & WELLNESS SOUTH NO. 34 JALAN MOLEK 2, TAMAN MOLEK, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

244 AF AESTHETIC BEAUTY NO 15A, JALAN HARMONIUM 35/3, TAMAN DESA TERBAU / / /

245 AF ENERGY CENTRE ENTERPRISE NO. 171, JALAN SATU KRUBONG, TAMAN SATU KRUBONG / / /

246 AF HOME DESIGN 15-23, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL,NO 2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

247 AFAGOR CAR ACCESSORIES NO. 366, JALAN SIMBANG, TAMAN PERLING / / /

248 AFC TOP HIFI AMCORP MALL LOT 108  18 JLN PERSIARAN BARAT  SEKSYEN 52 PJ / / /

249 AFE EXCLUSIVE 2-1F JALAN SETIA PERDANA, BE U13/BE, SETIA ALAM / / / /

250 AFFAIRS GROUND FLOOR, NO.1, BLOCK C, JALAN DATARAN SD1, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

251 AFFINITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 1-18-3A ,LINTANG MAYANG PASIR 3, / / /

252 AFIQ SUSPENSION-SKUDAI NO 33, JALAN JAGUH 1,  TAMAN HARMONI 2 / / /

253 AFTERNOONV LG 1.58 3 JALAN PJS 11/15 BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

254 AFTERSHOCK PC SDN BHD E-02-11,SUNWAY GEO AVENUE,JALAN LAGOON SELATAN / / /

255 AFZ MOTOR NIAGA SDN BHD 139 & 140, JALAN MELATI 1, ZON MELATI, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

256 AFZ WORLD TRADING NO.75, PERSIARAN MUTIARA 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KELANA MAS, 07000 LANGKAWI, KEDAH. / / /

257 AG ELECTRIC TRADING 30, JALAN CENGKERIK 5, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEMPAS, / / /

258 AGARD JB  8, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/15, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

259 AGENSI PEKERJAAN MING SDN BHD 55, JALAN HANG TUAH 9, TAMAN SKUDAI BARU, / / /

260 AGENSI PEKERJAAN SKY EMPLOYMENT SB  NO 09-01/02 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/1 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

261 AGES AESTHETIC SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN SS2/55 / / /

262 AGLOW CLINIC UNIT A6G, JALAN SELAMAN 1/1, DATARAN PALMA AMPANG, / / /

263 AGLOW CLINIC MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, 23-G, THE BOULEVARD, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,MID VALLEY CITY, / / /

264 AGLOW CLINIC 61G, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

265 AGLOW CLINIC NO.5 (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN SETIA DAGANG AJ, U13/AJ, / / /

266 AGLOW CLINIC No.1, Ground Floor, Jalan Sri Pelangi 3,Taman Pelangi / / /

267 AGLOW CLINIC G27, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

268 AGLOW CLINIC A-GF-8 (GROUND FLOOR), BLOCK A, CONNECTION COMMERCIAL,PERSIARAN IRC 3, IOI RESORT CITY,PUTRAJAYA,SEPANG/ / /

269 AGLOW CLINIC LOT NO.G-33A & G-43A, GROUND FLOOR, EKO CHERAS MALL, 693, BATU 5, JALAN CHERAS / / /

270 AGLOW CLINIC A-G-2, PLAZA ARKADIA,NO.3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA,DESA PARKCITY / / /

271 AGLOW CLINIC D5-G3-3A (GROUND FLOOR),SOLARIS DUTAMAS (BLK D5), JALAN DUTAMAS 1,OFF JALAN DUTA, / / /

272 AGLOW CLINIC NO.44, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN USJ 10/1B, / / /

273 AGLOW CLINIC 4K, JALAN MASJID NEGERI TAMAN ISLAND GLADES / / /

274 AGLOW CLINIC BLOCK A-GF-05, SUNWAY NEXIS, NO.1, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

275 AGLOW CLINIC J-6-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, / / /

276 AGLOW CLINIC NO. 29-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 2, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, / / /

277 AGLOW CLINIC No. 1-G (GROUND FLOOR), UKAY BOULEVARD, JALAN MRR 2, HULU KELANG UKAY BOULEVARD / / /

278 AGLOW HQ - T1 21-9, THE BOULEVARD, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA MID VALLEY CITY / / /

279 AGNES 1ST FLOOR, 35-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

280 AGP CHAIR 20C, JALAN PENCHALA, SECTION 51, / / /

281 AGROWBEST NO 34 & 34A,JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 1,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS,81300 SKUDAI / / /



282 AGROWBEST GALLERY G-6 & G-8,JALAN KENARI13B,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA,47170 PUCHONG

283 AGROWBEST GALLERY NO 37 & 39,JALAN TTC26B,TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG,75250 CHENG,MELAKA / / /

284 AH BOY MOTOR 7H-01, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK SUSUR 4 / / /

285 AH HONG MOTOR SDN BHD NO 621, 623, 625 JALAN KAMPAR / / / / /

286 AH ITALIAN DESIGN NO.4, JALAN BUDI 8,TAMAN WAWASAN, / / /

287 AH KIT CAR SPRAY 47, JALAN TPK 1/7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA, / / /

288 AHD-T1 NO.3, LORONG PERUSAHAAN SUNGAI LOKAN 2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI LOKAN, / / /

289 AI BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO.8-1, JALAN USJ 9/5P / / /

290 AI BUILD 14-01, LEVEL 14, HO HUP TOWER, NO 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL / / /

291 AI COMPUTERS 15-17 JALAN STESEN / / /

292 AI DRAGON LIFESTYLE VENTURES M2-28-G, SERI PELANGI, JALAN PEKAN BARU 38 / / /

293 AI HEALING HEALTH CENTER NO 5&7 JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA AG 31/AG 40460 KOTA KEMUNING SELANGOR / / /

294 AI HEAVEN BEAUTY NO.29, JALAN HARMONIUM 23/13,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

295 AI HUB SDN BHD B2-5-12, SOLARIS  DUTAMAS,NO 1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, / / /

296 AI PETS HOTEL 45, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/1, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

297 AI SMART TECH SDN BHD L2-K02A (HUAWEI),CENTRAL I-CITY LEVEL 2,PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA SEKSYEN 7,JALAN PLUMBUM,I-CITY,40000 SHAH ALAM ,SELANGOR./ / /

298 AI SOUND & VISUAL 95, JALAN DEDAP 6, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

299 AI SWITCH SDN BHD 11A-G (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN PANDAN INDAH 1/23, PANDAN INDAH / / /

300 Ai-CHA 50, JALAN YANG KALSOM, 30250 IPOH, PERAK.

301 AIEQ ACADEMY SDN BHD B-2-01 LANDMARK RESIDENCE 2 JALAN LANDMARK RESIDENCES / / / / /

302 AIIVISION HEALTHCARE SDN BHD - T1 21-1 JALAN RADIN BAGUS SRI PETALING / / /

303 AIM COFFEE A-1A-19, JALAN 2/4C, DESA MELAWATI / / /

304 AIM GROUP (KL) S/B -NU SENTRAL L2.28 LEVEL 2 NU SENTRAL MALL NO 201 JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN BRICKFIELD / / /

305 AIM HEALTHCARE 20, JALAN CP6/50, TAMAN CHERAS PERDANA,43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR / / /

306 AIM MOBILE GRP S/B-IOI CITY MAL L2 L2 – 1A 2ND FLOOR IOI CITY MALL LEBUH IRC / / /

307 AIMAX SEAT SPECIALISTS LOT 53145, LORONG PERMAI, KAMPUNG BARU, BATU 14, / / /

308 AIMEILY BEAUTY HEALTHY CARE 8, JALAN PANTAI JERJAK 15 MK 12, / / /

309 AIMI HOME DECOR FIRST FLOOR, NO 813, LORONG KOTA KENARI 3, KOTA KENARI, / / /

310 AIMS CHIROPRACTIC NO.6-1, JALAN ELEKTRON U16/H, SEKSYEN U16, DENAI ALAM,40160 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

311 AIN CAFÉ NO.5,KAWASAN REHAT R&R TAPAH (ARAH UTARA)LEBUHRAYA UTARA SELATAN

312 AIR NINE STUDIO 10-01, JALAN PERMAS 10, BDR.PERMAS JAYA, / / /

313 AIRREAL SUSPENSION SPECIALIST 10, JALAN 14/142, TAMAN ORKID DESA, / / /

314 AIRSTERIL NO.9-9, 2 RIO TOWER, PERSIARAN RIO, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

315 AIRTIX VENTZ E-2-19, LELVEL 2, SUNSURIA FORUM NO 1, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

316 AIRWRAP GROUND FLOOR NO 32, JALAN PJS 7/19 BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

317 AITSULAB ENTERPRISE 2383, 2383A,JALAN E3/9, TAMAN EHSAN / / /

318 AIWIN DESIGN LOT.33098, KUBANG KERIAN, JALAN SULTAN YAYHA PETRA CHICHA / / /

319 AJ 4X4 SDN BHD NO.16, JALAN 2/46A, TAMAN NIAGA WARIS OFF JALAN KUCHING, / / /

320 AJ GEEKS TECHNOLOGY NO.24-01, JALAN PADI EMAS 2, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

321 AJ HOME DESIGN NO.27, 27-1, 28, 28-1, 26-1, JALAN SERI MAS 1, TAMAN SERI MAS, HULU LANGAT / / /

322 AJ KENNEL PETS 503A LBH BERCHAM SELATAN TMN BERCHAM AMAN / / /

323 AJ PERFECT DESIGN NO.144, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 5,TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, SENAI AIRPORT CITY, / / /

324 AJ WORLD ENTERPRISE NO 8,1ST FLOOR KOMPLEKS SERI FAJAR JALAN GUNUNG BAYU / / /

325 AJIBS MOTOR SDN BHD NO 178, JALAN DAMAI PAYA 2 ALAM DAMAI / / /

326 AK HOME NO 17, 19, 21, JALAN SUNGAI KERANJI Q32/Q, KEMUNING GREENVILLE, 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

327 AK MOTORSPORT SDN BHD NO 4 JALAN TIB 1/4 TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON / / /

328 AK WONG DESIGN-TAMAN GAYA 1 14, JALAN GAYA 25, TAMAN GAYA / / /

329 AKADEMI PUSAT BAHASA MENTORMAJU SDN BHD NO 19-01, JALAN PERTAMA 6, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN UTAMA / / /

330 AKARJAYA BATU PAHAT NO 12&13, JALAN ROTAN UTAMA, TAMAN SRI JAYA / / /

331 AKG AUTOWORK KOTA MASAI NO. 17, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 4, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

332 AKG AUTOWORKS PASIR GUDANG NO.15A, JALAN SAGAI 6, TAMAN PASIR PUTIH, PASIR GUDANG / / /

333 AKINA TYRE (BW) SDN BHD NO 6139, JALAN BAGAN LALANG TAMAN CEMPAKA SARI / / /

334 AKINA TYRE (ISLAND) SDN BHD NO 62, LEBUHRAYA BATU LANCHANG / / /

335 AKINA TYRE (KULIM) SDN BHD NO 112 & 113, LORONG SEMARAK 1 TAMAN SEMARAK / / /

336 AKINA TYRE (PG) (BUTTERWORTH) NO 7223, JALAN MAK MANDIN / / /

337 AKMAL SAUFI & CO JOHOR F-04-08, KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

338 AKTIV TUNING 6C, JALAN OP1/3, OFF JALAN PUCHONG, / / /



339 AKUARIUM KOK NO 20,ROAD 21,SECTION 2 46000 PETALING JAYA

340 AL AQSA CARPETS BLK 3-1-13, JALAN NAGASARI A 36/A, PUSAT DAGANGAN LATANIA DESA LATANIA,SEKSYEN 36 / / /

341 AL EXPERT AUTO DETAILING NO. 2&4, JALAN BALAM, OFF JALAN IPOH BATU 3, TAMAN MILLION / / /

342 AL PERFECT GARAGE 13, JALAN BUKIT IMPIAN 1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

343 ALA GROUP HOLDINGS SDN BHD              N0.169, JALAN 8/1, BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

344 ALAM MUTIARA MOTOR LOT.766,JALAN KIM CHUAN, PANDAMARAN, / / /

345 ALAM SEAFOOD RESTAURANT NO.9, SUNGAI DANGA, KAMPUNG SUNGAI TEMON

346 ALAT DAPUR - CHERAS LOT 357, BATU 10, JLN CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR. / / /

347 ALAT DAPUR-BANGI NO 57, 59, 61, 63 JALAN 8/1, SEKSYEN 8, / / /

348 ALAT DAPUR-SEMENYIH NO 50, 52, 52A, JALAN ECOHILL 1/5A, SETIA ECOHILL TAIPAN, / / /

349 ALATIN NO.6, JALAN MALIM JAYA 2/7, TAMAN MALIM PERMAI / / /

350 ALCHEMIST C-06-2 BLOCK C PLAZA GLOMAC JALAN SS7 / / /

351 ALCHEMIST FIX C-06-02 BLOCK C PLAZA GLOMAC JALAN SS7/19 SS7 / / /

352 ALCOM TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS NO.71, BAWAH, PUSAT BANDAR SERI MANJUNG, / / /

353 ALFA BINA NO 7, JALAN PENGHULU 26/3, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

354 ALFA HOME KITCHEN D1-32-1 & D1-32A-1,JALAN DUTAMAS 1,TAMAN DUTAMAS,43200 CHERAS,SELANGOR / / /

355 ALFA SOLAR NO 27, JALAN SERI UTARA 1, SRI UTARA BUSINESS PARK, 68100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

356 ALFA WOODS PLT 105, JALAN NANYANG ESTATE, / / /

357 ALGREAT SALES & SERVICES SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN GEMILANG 3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG, / / /

358 ALIGN FITNESS-BAGAN AJAM G-12A, PANGSAPURI OREN 3, JALAN PANTAI BERSIH, BAGAN AJAM, / / /

359 ALIGN ORTHOTIC NO 19 JALAN HUJAN RAHMAT 3, TAMAN OVERSEAS UNION JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

360 AL-INSAAN SDN BHD - T1 NO.25-1, JALAN SP 2/4,TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA SEK.2 / / /

361 ALISAN MART UNIT IC11-11, GROUND FLOOR, KOMPLEKS TUN ABDUL RAZAK (KOMTAR),JALAN PENANG

362 ALISHBA FURNITURE 3A, LOT.6867, DUNIA PERABOT, JLN SG BESI BERHAMPIRAN LEBUHRAYA / / /

363 ALIVA LOT.21, FIRST FLOOR, TESCO SHAH ALAM, SEKSYEN 13/43, JALAN AEROBIK / / /

364 ALIVA L1-109, LEVEL 1, SETIA CITY MALL,PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG, BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEK. U13 / / /

365 ALKOH MARKETING SDN BHD    NO 25, JALAN MASYHUR 3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG / / /

366 ALL 1N ONE 25-01, LORONG BATU NILAM 3A, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1 / / /

367 ALL BEST IT CENTRE LS12, U SENTRAL MALL MASAI, JALAN SERANGKAI 1, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA / / /

368 ALL BIKES 3S TRADING SDN BHD 22 & 22-A JALAN HILIRAN KUALA TERENGGANU / / / / /

369 ALL GADGET SDN BHD 24 JALAN SRI PERMAISURI 9 BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

370 ALL GADZET SOLUTION SDN BHD 2F-108 & 2F-109, QUEENSBAY MALL, 100, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

371 ALL HEALTH MEDICAL SUPPLIES LOT.124, SECT 62, GROUND FLOOR, NO.280, JALAN DATUK WEE KHENG CHIANG / / /

372 ALL IN MOBILE (M) SDN BHD NO. 374, JALAN PASIR PUTIH, / / /

373 ALL IN ONE SECURITY DOORS NO:453,JALAN HARUAN 4/3, PUSAT COMMERCIAL CENTER,OAKLAND,SEREMBA N 2 SEREMBAN / / /

374 ALL NEW AWESOME NO.27, JALAN 11/ 108C, TAMAN SUNGAI BESI, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

375 ALL SMILE 4G JALAN PUTERI 2/2, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, PUCHONG 47100 SELANGOR / / /

376 ALL SUN CAFE SDN BHD NO. 23-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN,

377 ALL WAY MOBILE SOLUTION ENTERPRISE NO.20(GRD FLR),JALAN SERI PUTERA 1/2,BDR SERI PUTRA / / /

378 ALLIANCE OA NO 78, SUNWAY BUKIT GAMBIR, HALAMAN BUKIT GAMBIR 9 / / /

379 ALLMILMO KITCHEN DESIGN 32-3, JALAN SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG, / / /

380 ALLOY KITCHEN-Bandar Botanic No.31G, Jalan Mahogani 5/KS7 / / /

381 ALLURE BRAND ENTERPRISE NO. 45-01,JALAN SUTERA PULAI 2/26, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

382 ALLURE CLINIC NO.10, JALAN 31/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

383 ALLURE DE BEAUTE 88-07, 03, JALAN JELUTONG, JELUTONG, / / /

384 ALPHA HOME FURNITURE NO 37, JALAN SELATAN UTAMA, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN PULAI / / /

385 ALPHA PRO COATING PT7401-G, JALAN BBN 1/2J, PUTRA NILAI / / /

386 ALPHA PROFILE GROUP SDN BHD 79-3 BLOK D PLATINUM WALK DANAU KOTA / / /

387 ALPHA SEASON TRADING NO.45, JALAN TIMUR 2, D'ISLAND RESIDENCE / / /

388 ALPHA SOLAR  UNIT 8-3 MENARA MUDAJAYA NO 12A JALAN PJU 7/3 MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

389 ALPHA SYSTEM COMPUTER CENTRE NO.3-1, JALAN MOHD AKIL, / / /

390 ALPHA TECH G31A KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL, JALAN RUMBIA / / /

391 ALPHA ZONE NO.33-1, JALAN KASUARINA 8/KS7, BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

392 ALPHAMAX LOT.22, JALAN 11/118B, DESA TUN RAZAK / / /

393 ALPINE MAKMUR (M) SDN BHD 11 & 11A, JALAN IKS M7,TAMAN IKS MERDEKA / / /

394 ALSAJI SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, BRUNSFIELD EMBASSYVIEW, JALAN AMPANG / / /

395 ALTERSEAT-PJ HQ NO 104 JALAN SS 21/35 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /



396 ALTY ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL - T1 LEVEL 3A, MENARA ALTY, 187  JALAN AMPANG / / /

397 ALUKITCH NO.52, JALAN PRIMA SAUJANA 1/1A, TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA / / /

398 ALUMINIUM PRO 35,JALAN PSK 9, PUSAT PERDAGAMGAM SERI KEMBANGAN, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

399 ALUMINIUM WORLD-T1 NO.3,JALAN SELAMPIT 18, TAMAN KLANG JAYA / / /

400 ALUMLX NO19 JALAN SEKSYEN 1/20  TAMAN KAJANG UTAMA / / /

401 ALUSTATION NO.160, JALAN ABDULLAH / / /

402 ALVA 31, JALAN TPP 3, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUTRA, PUCHONG / / /

403 ALVA-JOHOR BAHRU 61B, BATU 4 1/2, JALAN SKUDAI KIRI, KAMPUNG SKUDAI KIRI / / /

404 ALVA-MELAKA LOT 177A, JALAN TUN AL / / /

405 ALVI AIRCOND HOLDING SDN BHD LOT.3-G, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 28, PUTRI PARK PLAZA / / /

406 ALWIN PROTINT ENTERPRISE PT 9705, GRD FLOOR, JALAN BBN 1/3C, PUTRA NILAI / / /

407 ALX COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO 84 C SUBLOT 2 1ST FLOOR JALAN MASJID LAMA / / / / /

408 ALYAA AMIR RESOURCES 17-25, WISMA ZELAN JALAN TASIK PERMAISURI 2 / / /

409 AM AESTHETICS 02-GROUND FLOOR,BLOCK D,PUSAT KOMERSIAL PELANGI,JALAN SRI PELANGI 4,TAMAN PELANGI,80400 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR/ / /

410 AM CLINIC 88-N,JALAN MASJID NEGERI,TAMAN GREENVIEW,11600 GEORGETOWN,PENANG / / /

411 AM FOUND GROUP SDN. BHD. NO 6, 2ND FLOOR, LORONG TEGUH 3,TAMAN INDUSTRI TEGUH, PERMATANG TINGGI 14000, BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG/ / /

412 AM LIFE INTERNATIONAL S/B-HQ F-7-21, IOI BOULEVARD JALAN KENARI 5 BDR PUCHONG JAYA / / / / /

413 AM WESTWOOD VS1-02-03 SUNWAY VELOCITY 2 NO 158 JALAN PEEL / / /

414 AMA HEALTHY AND BEAUTY SDN BHD NO 5, LEBUH LAPANGAN PERDANA 4, PANORAMA LAPANGAN PERDANA / / /

415 AMACOL ENTERPRISE NO 2, LORONG SERI PANCUR 1, TAMAN SERI PANCHOR / / /

416 AMARON 56-0, JALAN TASEK MUTIARA 2, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

417 AMASS DIAMOND ENERGY NO. 30, LORONG TUPAI, / / /

418 AMAYA BEAUTY & WELLNESS CENTRE LEVEL 3, BLOCK C, MAHSA AVENUE,JALAN ILMU OFF JALAN UNIVERSITI, / / /

419 AMAZING PT.755-PT756, TAMAN GEMAS, TAMAN GEMAS JAYA / / /

420 AMAZING - T1 A-22-03A, PINNACLE PJ, LORONG UTARA C, PJS 52 / / /

421 AMAZING CONFINEMENT CARE CENTRE AJ U13,23,SUNSURIA 7th AVENUE,JALAN SETIA DAGANG,SETIA ALAM / / /

422 AMAZING HAIR LOT - L2-234 SECOND FLOOR IOI CITY MALL PHASE 2 LEBUH IRC IOI RESORT CITY 62502 PUTRAJAYA/ / /

423 AMAZING POSTNATAL CARE 25-01,TEEGA OFFICE TOWER,JALAN LAKSAMANA 1,PUTERI HARBOUR / / /

424 AMAZING POSTNATAL CARE LEVEL 17,QLIQ DAMANSARA 2,JALAN PJU 8/8A,DAMANSARA PERDANA, / / /

425 AMAZON SOFA NO 1632,JALAN 20,LUAR PERKAMPONGAN VALDOR / / /

426 AMAZONNET 6G, JALAN BESTARI 4/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

427 AMBER GYM NO 1-02 JALAN SETIA 3/8 TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

428 AMBER WATER INDUSTRIES SDN BHD NO.25, JLN KEMPAS 1, TMN KEMPAS INDAH / / /

429 AMC ENGINEERING STEEL WORKS SDN BHD-T1 NO.16, JALAN JENING, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMAN JOHOR / / /

430 AMEBA MGMT ACADEMY LOT 06, JLN TPP 1/1,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

431 AMEE DESIGN SDN BHD TLO 151A, JALAN LENGKONGAN, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR. / / /

432 AMER MARKETING SDN BHD 16-1, JLN TIONG EMAS 1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM / / /

433 AMG WORLD SDN BHD LOT.L113A, LEVEL 1, SETIA CITY MALL, NO.7, PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG / / /

434 AMIAS LOT F18, FIRST FLOOR, CENTREPOINT, NO. 3, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

435 AMIGO HOME ENTERPRISE NO 46 JALAN BESTARI, PUSAT BANDAR 2 / / /

436 AMIRULNOR GADGET NO. 277, JALAN KENANGA 29/9, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

437 AMIYA LOT NO 01-06, FIRST FLOOR, TROPIKA WELCOME CENTRE, NO 10, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/21, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA, KEMPAS/ / /

438 AMLR 20-2-B, JALAN KUDA 1 KU/1, TAMAN BUKIT KUDA / / /

439 AMORI 30 , JALAN UTAMA 1/1 ,TAMAN INDUSTRI , PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

440 AMORI NO30,JALAN UTAMA 1/1,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

441 AMOS MOBILE GROUP S/B-IOI CITY MALL SK-1B 2ND FLOOR IOI CITY MALL LEBUH IRC / / /

442 AMOSON 76-1, JALAN RADIN TENGAH, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

443 AMPQUARTZ 76B JALAN GAYA 1 TAMAN GAYA / / /

444 AMS SPARE PARTS NO. 60, JALAN PULAI RIA 2, BANDAR BARU KANGKAR PULAI, 81300, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

445 AMY JEWELLERY GDORA NO.11, JALAN PNBBU 4, PUSAT NIAGA BUKIT BARU UTAMA, BUKIT BARU / / /

446 AMY MASCARA COSMETIC NO 221A & 221B, LEVEL 2, KOMTAR JBCC MALL JALAN TUN ABD RAZAK / / /

447 AMZ SMART INTECH 06-01, JALAN BESTARI 4/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

448 AN BEAUTY AESTHETIC J-03-03, EKO CHERAS APARTMENT, JALAN CHERAS, BATU 5 / / /

449 AN PENG MOTOR TRADING SDN BHD NO.23, JALAN PENDEKAR 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

450 ANANAZ MEDISPA 36A JALAN MEDAN PUSAT 2C, 3B CURVE BUSINESS PARK, SEKSYEN 9 / / /

451 ANANAZ MEDISPA 42A, 1, JALAN 7/7B, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

452 ANASTASIA AESTHETIC SKIN CENTER 07-08, AUSTIN 18, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 3, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /



453 ANCIENT NEW HEALTHCARE UNIT 1-22B & 2-05, ISLAND 88 MALL, 118 JALAN TANJUNG TOKONG / / /

454 ANCIENT WOODS SDN BHD NO 27-31, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 6, BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

455 ANCIENTNEW HEALTHCARE CENTRE LOT 100-1.019,LEVEL 1 THE SCHOOL JAYA ONE,NO.72A,JLN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ, SEKSYEN 13 PETALING JAYA/ / /

456 ANEES - T1 NO. C-8GB, JALAN 2/B, SEKSYEN 2 TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA / / /

457 ANGEL BROWART 2A-2, JLN PUTERI 1/5, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

458 ANGEL PETS TRADING 109 JALAN MUTIARA 1/9 TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

459 ANGEL SPA 1220A, JALAN SENAI UTAMA 2, TAMAN SENAI UTAMA, 81400 SENAI, JOHOR / / /

460 ANGELA SECRET SDN BHD 24-1, SERI DESA ENTREPRENEUR’S PARK,JALAN 1/116B, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

461 ANGELCLUB BEAUTY & WELLNESS 15C, 3RD FLOOR, PERSIARAN PEGAGA,  TAMAN BAYU PERDANA / / /

462 ANGGUN LOT G-03,GROUND FLOOR , DAMEN MALL,  NO 1 , PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN , USJ 1, / / /

463 ANGGUN CONFINEMENT CARE NO. 28-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1B, ECO MAJESTIC, / / /

464 ANGMEI 15-1 TAMAN TELUK INTAN LORONG PALA 1 36000 TELUK INTAN PERAK / / /

465 ANGMEI KLANG 19-1 LORONG BATU NILAM 3A BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

466 ANGMEI PUCHONG 35-1 JALAN PUTERI 5/7 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

467 ANGMEI WELLNESS ENTERPRISE 35-1, JALAN PUTERI 5/7, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

468 ANG'S VIDEO & TV SERVICES NO. 13G,JALAN SIBU JAYA TIMUR / / /

469 ANJULEYE GROUP 40-1 JALAN JALIL 1 THE EARTH @ BUKIT JALIL 57000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

470 ANJULEYE SDN BHD NO.401, JALAN JALIL 1, THE EARTH BUKIT JALIL / / /

471 ANK PET KA1-2-11, KUCHAI AVENUE, NO.39, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

472 ANK PET NO. 34, JALAN MELAKA RAYA 20, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

473 ANK PETS ENTERPRISE NO.81-1, JALAN PUJ 3/9, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

474 ANK PETS KEPONG B-G-16, JALAN METRO PERDANA 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG TIMUR / / /

475 ANN HUAT AUTO CARE NO 32-1 & 32-2, JALAN HILLPARK 11/5, HILLPARK AVENUE PUNCAK ALAM / / /

476 ANN XING CONFINEMENT HOME NO 928, JALAN CENDANA, TAMAN CENDANA INDAH, JURU, / / /

477 ANNA JASMIEZ 49-2, JALAN RADIN TENGAH, SRI PETALING / / /

478 ANNA X GARAGE NO.12D,JALAN TIB 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON, 68100 BATU CAVES SELANGOR. / / /

479 ANNES & LEE 6 JALAN SOLARIS 3 SOLARIS MONT KIARA / / /

480 ANWILL DESIGN SDN BHD 143A-1& 145-1, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, / / /

481 ANYA CONFINEMENT CARE NO. 07-G,BLOCK A,AUSTIN V SQUARE JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2,TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

482 ANYA SECURITY DOOR ENTERPRISE 18, JALAN MAXWELL,PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG, / / /

483 ANYTIME FITNESS 1D 4TH FLOOR, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA X, 31/X, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

484 ANYTIME FITNESS LOT 3A, GREAT EASTERN MALL, LEVEL 1, NO 303 JLN AMPANG, AMPANG / / /

485 ANYTIME FITNESS G. 12, G.13, G. 13A, G.15 & G.16, GROUND FLOOR, GLO DAMANSARA, NO. 699, JALAN DAMANSARA, / / /

486 ANYTIME FITNESS UNIT 2-8, LEVEL 2, MENARA UOA BANGSAR, NO.5, JALAN BANGSAR UTAMA 1, / / /

487 ANYTIME FITNESS L1-09, (DUPLEX) L1-10 & L2-09, LEVEL 1&2, DAMANSARA CITY MALL, DAMANSARA CITY, NO.6,JALAN DAMANLELA, BUKIT DAMANSARA/ / /

488 ANYTIME FITNESS LOT F28, AEON AU2 SHOPPING CENTRE, 6, JALAN TAMAN SETIAWANGSA, AU2, 54200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

489 ANYTIME FITNESS NO 10-G & NO 10-1 JALAN FLORA 1/3 BANDAR RIMBAYU 42500 TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG SELANOGR/ / /

490 ANYTIME FITNESS -  TROPICANA METROPARK L2-21, L2-23, L2-23A, TROPICANA METROPARK SHOPPES (SOUTH), PERSIARAN TEKNOLOGI SUBANG, TROPICANA METROPARK/ / /

491 ANYTIME FITNESS - JALAN KLANG LAMA G­06, G07 & G08, RESIDENSI PLATINUM ARENA, NO. JALAN KLANG LAMA, BATU 5 1/2 TAMAN SENTOSA,/ / /

492 ANYTIME FITNESS AEON BI LOT F30A, 1ST FLOOR, AEON BUKIT INDAH SHOPPING CENTRE, NO 8, JALAN INDAH 15/2, BUKIT INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR/ / /

493 ANYTIME FITNESS DESA PARK G-3-8, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO 3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARK CITY / / /

494 ANYTIME FITNESS HIGHPARK LOT NO L2-3AK,L2-5K,L2 6K,L2-7K & L2-8K, LEVEL 2, HIGHPARK SUITES, NO 1, JALAN SS 6/7, KELANA JAYA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

495 ANYTIME FITNESS KUCHAI LAMA F 01, FIRST FLOOR, PEARL POINT SHOPPING MALL, BATU 5, JALAN KLANG LAMA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

496 ANYTIME FITNESS MOUNT AUSTIN 5H, JALAN SAGU 21, TAMAN DAYA, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

497 ANYTIME FITNESS NEOCYBER WISMA MUSTAPHA KAMAL NEOCYBER POINT BARAT CYBERJAYA / / /

498 ANYTIME FITNESS NU EMPIRE F-20, FIRST FLOOR, NU EMPIRE SHOPPING GALLERY, JALAN SS16/1, SS16, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

499 ANYTIME FITNESS PARADIGM UNIT 1-04, BLOCK C, PANGSAPURI PUTRA MEWAH, JALAN SEGENTING, TAMAN BUKIT MEWAH / / /

500 ANYTIME FITNESS QC24 - G VILLAGE 18, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA M 31/M, KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31 / / /

501 ANYTIME FITNESS R&F MALL LOT 1-015 TO LOT 1-021, R & F MALL, TANJUNG PUTERI / / /

502 ANYTIME FITNESS SHAFTSBURY L02-106, 107, 108, LEVEL 2, MENARA SHAFTSBURY, JALAN ALAMANDA, PRESINT 1 / / /

503 ANYTIME FITNESS SRI DAMANSARA LOT NO. 8T-1F-SAT2, LEVEL 1, MENARA 8TRIUM @ SRI DAMANSARA, JALAN KUALA SELANGOR, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA PJU 9, / / /

504 ANYTIME FITNESS SS15 COURTYARD 1-09-10-10A-11, SS15 COURTYARD, JALAN SS15/4G, SS15, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

505 ANYTIME FITNESS TROPIKA LOT NO. 01-10 & 01-11, FIRST FLOOR TROPIKA WELCOME CENTRE. NO.10, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/21, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA/ / /

506 ANYTIME FITNESS-BANDAR UTAMA CENTRE POINT BANDAR UTAMA LOT F20-F24, 1ST FLOOR, 3 LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA,BANDAR UTAMA/ / /

507 ANYTIME FITNESS-CHERAS TRADERS CHERAS TRADERS PARK 02-11, 02-12, 02-13, 02-13A, RESIDENSI CHERAS SELATAN 2, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 7/ / /

508 ANYTIME FITNESS-ECOSKY LOT 3-28 & 3A-28,ECO SKY,872, BATU 6, JALAN IPOH, TAMAN WAHYU, 68100 BATU CAVES,SELANGOR./ / /

509 ANYTIME FITNESS-KL GATEWAY UNIT 1-02 (I) , LOT L1-02 (II), PUSAT BELI BELAH KL GATEWAY, NO.2,JALAN KERINCHI GERBANG KERINCHI LESTARI/ / /



510 ANYTIME FITNESS-KLANG 1-18,1-19,1-20,1-21,IMPIRIA LORONG BATU NILAM 16/KS06,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2, / / /

511 ANYTIME FITNESS-SRI PETALING 2-2 & 2-3, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 9,BANDAR SRI PETALING, / / /

512 ANYTIME IT TRADING NO.52, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/3, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN / / /

513 ANYWAY VENDING 42-1, JALAN PJ 18 TAMAN PERTAM JAYA

514 ANZ NO.61, JALAN INDAH 16/12,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

515 AO WATER A-0-8 TO A-3-8, M AVENUE, 1/38A, / / /

516 AP SALES & SERVICES  NO.1843, JALAN SUSUR, KG TASEK PERMAI

517 APEX MOTORSPORTS SDN BHD NO. 85, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES, / / /

518 APEX WRAPZ & DETAILING NO.35G, JALAN J AVENUE, J AVENUE, / / /

519 APG Auto Performance 53, Jalan Anson / / /

520 APHELION GRANDEUR SDN BHD-S.KEMBANGAN LOT.25, JLN BESAR, KAMPUNG BARU SERI KEMBANGAN / / /

521 APOLLON SOLUTION SDN BHD NO 32 BWH, JLN KG PAYA, KG PAYA NEW VILLAGE / / /

522 APPLE TELE STATION 21-10 AT AUSTIN 18, JALAN 3 , AUSTIN PERDANA 3, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

523 APPLE TO THE E/ PICM FF12 FIRST FLOOR PERMAISURI IMPERIAL CITY MALL JALAN MERPATI / / /

524 APPLE TWO MOBILE L4-24, LEVEL 4, MINES SHOPPING, JALAN DULANG MINES RESORT CITY / / /

525 APPLETEC VENTURE NO.3412,JALAN MAHSURI 2/J,TAMAN MAHSURI, / / /

526 APRESI-T1 NO.5, JALAN PPU 2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

527 APROS EYECARE LOT L1-06, 1 MONT KIARA, NO 1, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

528 APROS EYECARE AMPANG LOT  27, LOTUS @ AMPANG PT8880 JALAN PANDAN PRIMA DATARAN, PANDAN INDAH 55100 KUALA LUMPUR, FEDERAL TERRITORY OF KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

529 APROVE VENTURES SDN BHD F-10-03, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL / / /

530 APT MOBILE SUPPLY M VERTICA RETAIL, A-G-03A, NO. 555, JALAN CHERAS, / / /

531 APTYRE AUTOWORK NO.14,JLN PINTAS MUAR(MUAR-BYPASS) / / /

532 AQUA 13, JALAN PSK 3, PUSAT PERDAGAAN SERI KEMBANGAN / / /

533 AQUA ARTE NO. 32, 32-1 & 32-2, JALAN 6/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA, 52200, KEPONG, KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

534 AQUA AUTO DETAILER 7, JALAN BS 9/7, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

535 AQUA PURIFIER SERVICES NO.18-1,JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

536 AQUA SHOP 10-G,JALAN MERDEKA RIA 1,MERDEKA RIA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

537 AQUATIC PARADISE OT NO.1898, JALAN SUNGAI KANTAN, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

538 AR 92 SCOOT MOTOR NO 8-G, JALAN 6/18A, BATU 5 1/2, TAMAN MASTIARA / / /

539 AR EDUTECH M SDN BHD LOT NO. 17-1 FIRST FLOOR KSL AVENUE, JLN BESTARI 9/KS09, BANDAR BESTARI, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR./ / /

540 AR FOAM & FRESH CAR SPA NO. 274, PUSAT KOMERSIAL INDAH, JALAN KIAMBANG 11, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

541 ARCADIA BEACH RESORT LOT 9D SEAFEST MARINA SEAFEST COMPLEX JLN KASTAM 91308CITYSEMPORNA

542 ARCHERS STUDIO 14-2, JALAN 1/76C, DESA PANDAN / / /

543 ARCHLAB B1-3, BASEMENT 1, IOI CITY MALL, LEBUH IRC, IOI RESORT CITY / / /

544 ARENA BILLIARDS CLUB BLOCK C-1-10,RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK,NO.1 JALAN RAZAK MANSION,SUNGAI BESI, / / /

545 AREOMA BOUTIQUE SPA - T1 S7, S8, 2F, GURNEY WALK ,  PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

546 ARES MOBILE CONCEPT LG-010, SETIA CITY MALL, PERSIARAN,SETIA DAGANG SETIA ALAM / / /

547 ARES MOBILE GROUP SDN BHD LOT LG-010 SETIA CITY MALL PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG SETIA ALAM / / /

548 ARIES TECHNOLOGY 31-G JALAN S2 B-17,BIZ AVENUE / / /

549 ARIKA HOME FACIAL SPA NO 9-1 & 9-1A, JALAN 2/1A, TAMAN KEPONG INDAH / / /

550 ARION RACING LOT 411, JALAN 1, TAMAN FRIM, KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

551 ARIVO CABINETRY & DESIGN SDN BHD NO. 55-01, 55-02, JALAN SUTERA PULAI 2/26 TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

552 ARIZZU DESIGN SDN BHD 1, JALAN BIOLA SATU 33/1A, SEKSYEN 33 / / /

553 ARK FIESTA 01-08 BLOCK D MILLERZ SQUARE 357 JALAN KLANG LAMA 58000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

554 ARK VISION OPTOMETRY LG29, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, THE SUMMIT SUBANG JAYA, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1 / / /

555 ARMELS HEALTHCARE SDN BHD G3A RESIDENSI LEXA,NO.45,JALAN 34/26 WANGSA MAJU / / /

556 ARMORSHIELD AUTO 117, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MERBAU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

557 AROGYA WELLNESS SPA 15-1, JALAN PUTERI 1/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

558 AROMA HAIR SALON & SCALP CARE A-01-10, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL (AURORA PLACE), NO.1 , JALAN PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL/ / /

559 ARONA FURNITURE SDN BHD 165, 167, 169, JALAN BESTARI 1/5,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

560 ARORA SKINCARE NO 53-3, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AR U13/AR,BANDAR SETIA ALAM, / / /

561 ARROW FURNITURE NO.12 & 12A, JALAN GELEN K U 19/K MEGAMAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

562 ART BEAUTY 33, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/8, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

563 ART CONCEPT-KLANG PLAZA PERABOT LDP KLANG, NO 2A, LOT 48652,PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA KAMPUNG RAJA UDA / / /

564 ART DECOR FURNITURE NO. 28, (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN KOMERSIL PANTAI 3, PUSAT KOMERSIL PANTAI / / /

565 ART HOME FURNITURE SDN BHD NO. 39, 39A, 39B, 41, 41A, 41B, JALAN PENDEKAR 15,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

566 ART MIRACLE DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION NO 7, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/25, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /



567 ARTAK OFFICE SYSTEM NO.11 JALAN MERANTI JAYA 8, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

568 ARTAS FURNITURE - BAYU PERDANA PT. 42020-GF & 1F, WISMA WCC, JALAN BATU UNJUR 7/KS01, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA / / /

569 ARTCO INTERIOR DESIGN NO. 35, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TAIPING UTARA,TAMAN TAIPING UTARA, / / /

570 ARTE HORM B-13A-G, BLK B BISTARI DE KOTA JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/9, PJU 5 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

571 ARTHENA PONTIAN NO 22-1, JALAN DELIMA 9, NO 11 1, JALAN DELIMA 10, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN PONTIAN, 82000 PONTIAN, JOHOR/ / /

572 ARTISAN PERABOT RUMAHOUSE NO.73LG & 74LG, JLN BS 1 1/2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OLIVE HILL / / /

573 ARTISI WELLNESS & MEDISPA 3, JALAN RIMBUNAN MELOR 8 / / /

574 ARTIST LAB STUDIO 61-m, 61-3, 61-2, 61-1, JALAN PJU 5/21, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

575 ARTISTIC MAKEUP ACADEMY NO. 78A, LEBUH MEDAN IPOH, BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

576 ARTISTIC STAR EMPIRE NO.3, TINGKAT 1, JALAN MERANTI PERMAI 5, MERANTI PERMAI INDUSTRIAL PARK, 47120, PUCHONG, SELANGOR./ / /

577 ARTIUS ARA DAMANSARA DENTAL CLINIC LOT NO. LG-16A, LOWER GROUND FLOOR CITTA MALL NO.1 JALAN PJU 1A/48,PJU 1A,ARA DAMANSARA/ / /

578 ARTIUS LOO & FOO DENTAL SURGERY L3-09,THIRD FLOOR,JAYA SHOPPING CENTRE JALAN SEMANGAT / / /

579 ARTREND NO 49, LORONG MAHSURI 1, BAYAN BARU, 11950 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

580 ARTURO HOME 1-1, JALAN ECO SANTUARI 8/1C, TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG / / /

581 ARTWAN SOLIDE HOME NO. 8, JALAN 2/105, TAMAN MIDAH / / /

582 ARUS MAJU TRADING NO.18, JALAN GANDEK, OFF JALAN SAN PENG, 

583 AS CONCEPT AUTO ACCESSORIES NO. 10, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PUTRA IMPIANA 1, TAMAN PUTRA IMPIANA / / /

584 AS JAYA MOTORSPORT SDN BHD 257 -A  JALAN PUTRA / / /

585 AS RENOVATION NO 30-LG,JALAN 2/131A,BATU 6,JALAN KLANG LAMA 55100,KUALA LUMPUR / / /

586 AS SAKEENAH OPTOMETRY NO.5-G,JALAN AMAN SINARIA 3,BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /

587 AS WIRA TYRE & CAR SERVICE SDN BHD NO.4 , BATU 1 1/2 , JALAN KUALA KEDAH, / / /

588 ASA SMART HOME 11-16, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, / / /

589 A-SALOON ACADEMY S148-S151 2ND FLOOR SUNGAI WANG  JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

590 A-SALOON BBCC L3-S-07 MITSUI SHOPPING PARK LALAPORT  BUKIT BINTANG CITY CENTRE NO 2 JALAN HANG TUAH/ / /

591 A-SALOON CARNIVAL SUNWAY CARNIVAL MALL LG-48 LOWER GROUND FLOOR 3068 JALAN TODAK ,PUSAT BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA / / /

592 A-SALOON GURNEY 170-02-12B-15 2ND FLOOR PLAZA GURNEY PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

593 A-SALOON IOI MALL F39 & F40 FIRST FLOOR IOI MALL PUCHONG BATU 9 JALAN PUCHONG BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

594 A-SALOON MAIN PLACE LOT 2F-12 2ND FLOOR THE MAIN PLACE MALL JALAN USJ 21/10 / / /

595 A-SALOON MONT KIARA L1-23 & L1-23A MONT KIARA NO 1 JALAN KIARA MONT KIARA / / /

596 A-SALOON NU SENTRAL L3-23 LEVEL 3 JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN / / /

597 A-SALOON PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL LOT 2.24 LEVEL 2 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL  NO 2 PERSIARAN JALIL 8 BANDAR BUKIT JALIL / / /

598 A-SALOON PLUS LOT F15 1ST FLOOR NO 1 JALAN AKUATIK  13/64D KAYANGAN SEKSYEN 13 / / /

599 A-SALOON SETIA CITY MALL LG47 SETIA CITY MALL PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG BANDAR SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

600 A-SALOON SUNWAY VELOCITY 2ND FLOOR 2-65 80 JALAN CHERAS MALURI / / /

601 A-SALOON-ALAMANDA MALL LOT G66/67 GROUND FLOOR ALAMANDA PUTRAJAYA SHOPPING CENTRE ALAMANDA MY JALAN ALAMANDA PRESINTI 1 / / /

602 asap UNIT 11-1, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY, / / /

603 ASASHI-WANGSA MAJU 3A, 3A-1, 3A-2, JALAN METRO WANGSA, SEK 2, WANGSA MAJU / / /

604 ASCEND MOS-F1.33, SUNWAY PYRAMID  Lot F1.33 & F1.35, First Floor Sunway Pyramid, Jalan PJS 11/15, Bandar Sunway / / /

605 ASCEND SP (M) S/B-SUNWAY PYRAMID  Lot F1.34, First Floor Sunway Pyramid, Jalan PJS 11/15, Bandar Sunway, / / /

606 ASE BEAUTY MENARA MUTIARA CENTRAL UNIT 25-13A 2 JALAN DESA AMAN 1 CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE CHERAS KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

607 ASE CABINET EXPERT NO.21, JALAN MERANTI PERMAI 6, MERANTI PERMAI INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

608 ASHLEY FURNITURE HOMESTORE - NEUTRON RIVERSIDE DBKK NO 13, LOT 7 TYPE C, LORONG KUALA NEUTRON NEUTRON RIVERSIDE OFF JALAN TUARAN BY PASS/ / /

609 ASHRAF NORTHERN MOTORSPORTS 49 KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN LANGGAR 1 / / /

610 ASIA AUTO STAR SDN BHD LOT 1395, JALAN PJS 9/2, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

611 ASIA BATH 57G, JALAN OP 1/2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG / / /

612 ASIA EDUCATIONAL ACADEMY 22-2 LORONG BATU NILAM 4B BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI

613 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (BM) 1244, 1245 & 1246, JALAN PADANG LALLANG, TAMAN DESA DAMAI, BUKIT MERTAJAM, PENANG / / /

614 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (BUKIT INDAH) NO 73G & 75G, JALAN BESTARI 12/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

615 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (KUANTAN) NO A-7 & A-9, LORONG SERI KUANTAN 2, JALAN BESERAH, TAMAN TELUK SISIK, KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

616 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (KUCHING) GROUND FLOOR SUBLOT 17, STALLION BUILDING, 1 1/2 MILE, JALAN ROCK, ROCK COMMERCIAL CENTRE, 93200 KUCHING, SARAWAK/ / /

617 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (SERDANG) 67-G & 68-G, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OLIVE HILL, JALAN BS 1/1, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG, SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

618 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (SITIAWAN) NO 3AG & 5G & 6G, JALAN SITIAWAN JAYA, 32000 SITIAWAN, PERAK / / /

619 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (SP) NO 276G & 277G, JALAN LAGENDA 11, LAGENDA HEIGHTS, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH / / /

620 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE (TEMERLOH) F-132 (TINGKAT BAWAH), JALAN TENGKU ISMAIL, BANDAR BARU TEMERLOH / / /

621 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE KOTA BHARU LOT 29 & 31, SEKSYEN 20, WAKAF SIKU, JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

622 ASIA EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE SOUTHERN NO 51 & 53, JALAN DEDAP 23, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

623 ASIA M SAFETY DOOR SDN BHD - MELAKA NO 2, JALAN SP 6, TAMAN SEMOBOK PERDANA / / /



624 ASIA SUMMIT MARKETING SDN BHD NO9 JALAN TSB TAMAN INDUSTRI SUNGAI BULOH KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

625 ASIGHT OPTICAL ANGGERIK EMAS NO. 53, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS / / /

626 ASILI-T1 VO5-03A-01, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

627 ASIMMY DECO HOUSE 2113,JALAN ROZHAN ,TAMAN IMPIAN RIA / / /

628 ASIMMY LIVING CONCEPT HOUSE NO.1, JALAN BESAR, TAMAN REBANA, / / /

629 ASL SUCCESS ENTERPRISE NO.14 JALAN SERAI SETIA 1/1 / / /

630 ASLI JATI ENTERPRISE 134, 135 & 136, JALAN SELANGAT,TAMAN SALENG JAYA / / /

631 ASMAH ABD RAHMAN GOLD & DIAMOND NO 56 PASAR BESAR SITI KHADIJAH / / /

632 ASRUL V6 TYRE GARAGE 12075, JALAN BBN 1/6A, BANDAR BARU NILAI / / /

633 AST ALUMINIUM GATE NO.5, JALAN SME 1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SME, BANDAR INDAHPURA, / / /

634 AST AUTOTECHNIK SDN BHD LOT. 4907, BATU 3 3/4, JALAN GOMBAK / / /

635 AST MUSIC SDN BHD 18, 18-1 & 18-2, JALAN 46/26, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

636 ASTANA PERSIAN CARPET - SUMMIT LG 51&52, THE SUMMIT SUBANG USJ, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ1 / / /

637 ASTICA PLASTIC SURGERY CENTRE G-2, & G-3, PJ MIDTOWN, JALAN KEMAJUAN, SEKSYEN 13 / / /

638 ASTRA WELLNESS CENTRE NO A-9-2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, TAMAN DAGANG,JALAN DAGANG BESAR, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR/ / /

639 ASTREE COATING STUDIO 9A(GROUND FLOOR),JALAN PJS 1/27,PETALING UTAMA,BATU 7 OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

640 ASTUTE CLINIC L2-18 DC MALL, DAMANSARA CITY,6, JALAN DAMANLELA, / / /

641 ASUMED BIOTECH SDN BHD 7-3,SUBANG BUSINESS CENTRE,JLN USJ 9/5Q / / /

642 AT AESTHETIC & BROW NO.2A-2 JALAN PJU 5/17, DATARAN SUNWAY, PETALING JAYA, 47810 SELANGOR. / / /

643 AT AUTO SHOPPE 5, JALAN 1/11, TAMAN INDUSTRI SELESA JAYA / / /

644 AT GLOBAL EDUCATION 45-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

645 AT ONE CONSTRUCTION AND TRANSPORTATION NO 177 , JALAN 16 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA / / /

646 AT ONE HOME STATION NO.169, PERSIARAN KLEBANG, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN IGB / / /

647 AT TYRE TRADING 1, JALAN BISTARI 15, TAMAN INDUSTRI JAYA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

648 ATA WHOLESALES SDN BHD NO 142 , FIRST FLOOR JALAN MAWAR 2, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

649 ATAO DESIGN NO.2, JALAN UTAMA 1, TAMAN SAKEH / / /

650 ATAS DESIGN FURNITURE-AMAN CENTRAL-T1 LOT 4-39, AMAN CENTRAL DARULAMAN HWY,KG LUBOK PERINGGI / / /

651 ATASAN TINGGI (M) S/B-SERI KEMBANGAN NO.12-1 (GF), JALAN BPP 5/4, PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

652 ATE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY 108 & 108A, JALAN SUNGAI BERTEH, TAMAN EMAS, 

653 ATF GARAGE NO. 4 LALUAN KANGSAR 9, PERINDUSTRIAN VIAVA, / / /

654 ATHELITE FITZONE 1M, JALAN PERDANA 4/5, PANDAN PERDANA / / /

655 ATICCA-SUTERA-1 NO 2 JALAN RODA 3

656 ATLANTIC SK ENTERPRISE 88Q, JALAN PERGAM / / /

657 ATLANTIS FITNESS T.30-3, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY / / /

658 ATO SMART ENTERPRISE - CHAN SOW LIN D-1-3, SOUTHGATE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, NO.2, JALAN DUA OFF, JALAN CHAN SOW LIN / / /

659 ATOMIC DESIGN TOWER A1-18-15,PERSIARAN BAYAN MUTIARA 3 / / /

660 ATOMS WELLNESS PLT 9-3 JALAN 4/137C BEDFORD BUSINESS PARK / / /

661 ATOMY HOME LIVING G3, WESTPOINT BUILDING, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, PJU 6A, / / /

662 ATR AUTOWORKS NO. 17, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 4, TAMAN KOTA MASA / / /

663 ATRINA SOFA DESIGN LOT.3882, JALAN 4D, KAMPUNG SUBANG / / /

664 ATUR CANTIK SDN BHD NO 1-21, GROUND FLOOR, LOT 21G & NO 1-22, GROUND FLOOR, LOT 22G, BANDAR TYNG, JALAN UTARA/ / /

665 ATV SPORTS & STYLE SDN BHD - T1 LOT 872A, JALAN KAMPUNG, KAMPUNG BARU / / /

666 AU CAR CARE SERVICES PLT 16 JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA Q31/Q KOTA KEMUNING / / /

667 AU HQ LOT NO 57A, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/7, TAMAN EKO BOTANI, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

668 auction2u.com NO.12, JALAN PENYAJAK U1/45B, ALPINE TEMASYA GLENMARIE SECTION U1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEMASYA, / / /

669 AUDIENCE LAB NO.9, JALAN RONGGENG 2, TAMAN SKUDAI BARU / / /

670 AUDIO CONCEPT SDN BHD NO. 22 & 24,JALAN BERCHAM BISTARI 1,MEDAN BERCHAM BISTARI / / /

671 AUDIO LAB- KL NO 2 & 3, GROUND FLOOR 124 JALAN PAHANG / / /

672 AUDIO MECHANIX LOT.2391-B1, JALAN KUNDANG BATU 18, KAMPUNG GOMBAK,KUANG / / /

673 AUDIOLAB - KAJANG NO 17, JALAN M/J 1, TAMAN MAJLIS JAYA / / /

674 AUNICS ALPINE LOT 3014, GROUND FLOOR, WISMA CHUAN GEK KROKOP, LORONG 10 / / /

675 AUNTIE MICHELLE RESOURCES S-2-17 EMPORIS PERSIARAN SURIAN KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

676 AURA AESTHETICS BEAUTY 23, HALA PUSAT PERDAGANGAN CANNING 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN CANNING II / / /

677 AURACEL 200A, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAAN RAJA UDA / / /

678 AURACO NO. 7, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3 TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, / / /

679 AUREAS MEDIA SDN BHD Unit 26-13, Level 26 Q Sentral 2A,Jalan Stesen Sentral 2, KL Sentral, / / /

680 AUREO DIVANO MARKETING NO 13, JALAN IMP 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI PERDANA / / /



681 AURORA MEDISPA 34A, JALAN TANJUNG 8/4, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR BAHRU / / /

682 AURORA OPTICAL GALLERY JA 1798, BANDAR BARU JASIN, 77000 JASIN, MELAKA. / / /

683 AURORA WIND 5-1, JALAN PJU 1/3C, SUNWAYMAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

684 AUSSIE SLEEP MARKETING SDN BHD NO 2400, TINGKAT SERINDIT 1, TAMAN DESA JAWI, / / /

685 AUTEL AUTOMOTIVE INTELLIGENCE B-152, JALAN AIR PUTIH / / /

686 AUTHENTEAK - BANGSAR 4.11, LEVEL 4, BANGSAR SHOPPING CENTER, JALAN MAAROF / / /

687 AUTO ACCESSORIES & TINT SHOP 1664, JALAN KELEDANG 6, MERU / / / /

688 AUTO AESTHETIC ATELIER 29B-G JALAN PJU 1/43, AMAN SURIA, / / /

689 AUTO CRAFT NO 21 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 3/1 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

690 AUTO DETAILER S 6 PMS PERMIT 0110,JALAN HENG CHOON THIAN,12000 BUTTERWORTH,PULAU PINANG / / /

691 AUTO GALAXY ACCESSORIES NO. 249, JALAN DATUK WEE KHENG CHIANG / / /

692 AUTO PLUS 27-G, JALAN SINGA J20/J, SEKSYEN 20, 40300 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

693 AUTO PRO TYRE SHOP NO 2 & 2A, GROUND & 1ST FLOOR, PERSIARAN MAKLOM, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAKLOM / / /

694 AUTO REBORN LOT 573, BLOCK 8, MCLD / / /

695 AUTO SERIES CAR AUDIO AND ACCESSORIES LOT 14542, GROUND FLOOR, SECTION 65, KUCHING TOWN LAND DISTRICT (SUBLOT 103), PUSAT KOMERSIL SWAN,, BATU 4, JALAN MATANG, 93050 KUCHING, SARAWAK/ / /

696 AUTO TINT PLATE NO. 8, JALAN 54, DESA JAYA, KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

697 AUTO WHEELS MOTORWORKS SDN BHD NO.73 & 75, JALAN ECO CASCADIA 6/1, TAMAN SETIA ECO CASCADIA, / / /

698 AUTOBARN NO.39, JALAN PJS 11/22, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

699 AUTOBOT SPA 6 & 6-1, JALAN RIMBAYU 1/2, BANDAR RIMBAYU, 42500 TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG, SELANGOR / / /

700 AUTOFILM 3M 9G JALAN PJU 5/21 THE STRAND / / /

701 AUTOFILM 3M SEGAMBUT NO 36 JALAN SEGAMBUT LENTANG SEGAMBUT / / /

702 AUTOMAX OFF ROAD NO.10, JALAN TSB 6, TAMAN INDUSTRI SUNGAI BULOH / / /

703 AUTOMAX SERVICE CENTRE SDN BHD NO.23, JALAN PJS 7/13 / / /

704 AUTOPIT GT 190 & 192 JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHT 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

705 AUTOPIT GT IMPIAN EMAS 59, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI JOHOR. / / /

706 AUTOSENSE SMART HOME 117A, JALAN SUTERA, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

707 AV FUTURE LINK SDN BHD NO.23A JALAN 5/152 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN O.U.G JALAN PUCHONG / / /

708 AVA CLINIC 55-3, JALAN MEGA MENDUNG, BATU 5, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA,58200 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

709 AVA SKIN 45G, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,59200 KUALA LUMPUR, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

710 AVALON NO.100, 100A, 100B, JALAN PUCHONG INTAN 1, TAMAN PUCHONG INTAN / / /

711 AVALON NOVACARE SDN BHD 32A, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 1B/KS6, BATU UNJUR, 41200, KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

712 AVANCEE BEAUTY UNIT NO. A1311 LEVEL 13 BLOCK A LORONG K AVENUE SODOMON, K AVENUE, CONDOMINIUM / / /

713 AVANT DENTAL CLINIC NO 1 JALAN VILLA TANJUNG VILLA TANJUNG 12300 BUTTERWORTH PENANG / / /

714 Avantgarde Retail SB -Pavillion LOT.1.36.01, PAVILION KUALA LUMPUR, NO.168, JLN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

715 AVATAR -JALAN SUBANG LOT.947A, JALAN SUBANG, / / /

716 AVENGERS INCUBATOR NO.16, JALAN 5/91, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA, / / /

717 AVENISS - T1 NO 77-1 JALAN MAHOGANI 5/KS7, BANDAR BOTANIC, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

718 AVENISS ESTHETICS - T1 NO 8 , JALAN ANGGERIK DORITIS BA31/BA, KOTA KEMUNING, 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

719 AVENUE CABINET & DESIGN PT 53145-3, KAMPUNG BATU 14, / / /

720 AVENUE CAR GADGET SDN BHD 39, JALAN EQUINE 9A, TAMAN EQUINE,BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, / / /

721 AVENUE DESIGN NO.1-2-G & 1-3-G, JALAN SETIA PRIMA WU 13/W, SEK U 13, SETIA ALAM / / /

722 AVENUE KITCHEN CABINET PLAZA PERABOT LDP UNIT 3A, LOT NO.9 JALAN SS8/1 / / /

723 AVENUE TWO CAR & BIKE CARE STATION 56-G, JALAN METRO PUDU 2, FRASER BUSINESS CENTER / / /

724 AVERTON NO.8, JALAN GEMILANG 5,TAMAN PERINDUSTRAN CEMERLANG / / /

725 AVERTON FLOORING 64-G, JALAN USJ 1/33,USJ 1, / / /

726 AVIRON RACING NO.18-25-A2, GURNEY TOWER, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

727 AVISSON BEAUTY NO 86F, JALAN CHERAS / / /

728 AVISSON BEAUTY BALAKONG NO 10-2,MENARA SIMFONI,JALAN SIMFONI 1,BALAKONG,43300 SERI KEMBANGAN,SELANGOR / / /

729 AVM SUPERTECH NO 20, PERSIARAN SCI 2/1, TAMAN REKREASI TAMBUN,BANDAR SUNWAY IPOH, / / /

730 AVOR DESIGN NO.47, JALAN SMS 3, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RAWANG PERDANA / / /

731 AW BEAUTY 36-1, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 6, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

732 AW MOBILE ENTERPRISE 3A-1-06, 1ST FLOOR, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL JALAN RUMBIA / / /

733 AWEI S TRO NO. 6A, LUNDU BAZAAR, / / /

734 AXCES WOOD MARKETING LOT.46051, JALAN BINJAI KAMPUNG SUNDAI TUA / / /

735 AXIA GLOBAL ENTERPRISE NO 177A, JALAN KENANGA 29/4, TAMAN INDAHPURA, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR / / /

736 AXIATOP JB NO 38, JALAN PERJIRANAN 4/5, BANDAR DATO ONN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

737 AXIS SPEED MOTORSPORT SDN BHD NO.11, JALAN SRI REJANG 5, PUSAT INDUSTRI SERI RAMPAI, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /



738 AXON MEDICAL AMBULATORY CENTRE 25-31, JALAN PJU 5/6, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

739 AXON SLIMFIT NO 31, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PJU 5/6, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

740 AYAKO B-17-3.G-VESTOR TOWER,PAVILION EMBASSY,200,JALAN AMPANG, KAMPUNG DATUK KERAMAT, 50450,KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

741 AYANNA BEAUTE WELLNESS 205, JALAN SEPADU, TAMAN UNITED GARDEN, JALAN KELANG LAMA / / /

742 AYDRO HYDROGEN WATER B26-01, CONCERTO NORTH KIARA, 1, JALAN DUTAMAS ORKID PRIMA / / /

743 AYLEZO AUTOSPA LOT 1 BLOCK A, PUTRA PARK, JALAN PENYAIR U1/44,HICOM GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK, / / /

744 AYUR V AYURVEDIC HAIR & BEAUTY CARE NO.1-29, JLN PRIMA SG-1, TMN PRIMA SRI GOMBAK, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR. / / /

745 AZ ECO GREEN SDN BHD NO.13, JALAN DATARAN MARVELANE / / /

746 AZ MILLENIA DESIGN NO 14, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 3/2, PKNS BT 20 / / /

747 AZ MOTORSPORT NO.58, JALAN PERMAS 9/2, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

748 AZ MOTORSPORT BUKIT RAJA 12G, JALAN MAKYONG 5D/KU5, BANDAR BUKUT RAJA / / /

749 AZ MOTORSPORT MERU KLANG LOT 2122, BATU 6, JALAN MERU / / /

750 AZ MOTORSPORT TAMPOI 3 & 3-01 JALAN KEMPAS 2/1 PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI INDAH 81200 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR / / /

751 AZ MOTORSPORT WHEEL & TIRES 18 & 19 JALAN KIAMBANG 2 BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

752 AZ NAINA FURNITURE LOT 13373 BATU 11 1/2 JALAN JELAPANG, / / /

753 AZ SPEED GARAGE 19 & 21 JALAN JAGUH 1, TAMAN HARMONI 2, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

754 AZA AQUARIUM PARTS & TRADING A 8949 PERSIARAN KEMAJUAN SEKSYEN 13 BANDAR BARU BANGI 43650 SELANGOR / / /

755 AZA AQUATIC TRADING 1326,JALAN LUNAS KELANG LAMA ,09000 KULIM KEDAH / / /

756 AZIO GLOBAL NETWORK GL22,BLOK D,KELANA SQUARE,JALAN SS7/26,KELANA JAYA / / /

757 AZIZUL MAJU LEGACY 16 JALAN 5/89A OFF JALAN SEKILAU KM 6 JALAN CHERAS / / /

758 AZK DESIGN & CARPENTRY NO 5, JALAN BUKIT 6, KAW. INDUSTRI MIEL FASA 6, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

759 AZONE MOBILE TRADING GR36, TINGKAT BAWAH, JITRA MALL / / /

760 B & L ELECTRIC NILAI TRADING NO.28-G &28-1,JALAN BBN 6/3,DESA CEMPAKA,PUTRA NILAI / / /

761 B & M AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO.21, JALAN USJ 7/3B, UEP SUBANG JAYA, PETALING JAYA / / /

762 B & W COMMUNICATION NO.5,JALAN SULAIMAN NINAM SHAH,TMN TUN SULAIMAN SHAH,JALAN JUNID / / /

763 B BLOOMS A1-7-2, ARCORIS BUSINESS SUITES, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

764 B CONNECT ENTERPRISE SDN BHD-T1 LOT G05, BLOK HS-16 & HS-17, TINGKAT BAWAH,HARBOUR MALL SANDAKAN, JALAN PRYER / / /

765 B HEALTH BEAUTY SALON A-1-37, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

766 B LINKS TELECOMMUNICATION NO.26, JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDA D31/D, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

767 B&J AUTO ENTERPRISE A5-G-21, JALAN MEWAH, TAMAN PANDAN MEWAH / / /

768 B.ADORE NO 1, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/3, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

769 B.E ARTISTIC BEAUTY AND ACADEMY CENTRE NO.6C, JLN SUARASA 8/4, TOWN PARK 1,  BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN / / /

770 B.L. FURNISHING SDN BHD LOT.3.08, TINGKAT 3, 1ST AVENUE, JALAN MAGAZINE / / /

771 B+ CLINIC NO.27, JALAN SS 21/1A, / / /

772 B1 TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD GF-07 BUSINESS PARK, NO.1 PERSIARAN PUCHONG JAYA SELATAN,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

773 B8 BEAUTY NO.16,JALAN AMBONG 4,KEPONG BARU / / /

774 B8 FURNITURE LG EVENT SPACE(INFRONT AEON MAX VALUE),LG FLOOR,SELAYANG MALL,JALAN SU 9,TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA,68100 BATU CAVES,SELANGOR./ / /

775 BA LI MAXPRO KABINET DAPUR-T1 2A, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SEKSYEN 7, JALAN PLUMBUM P7/P, / / /

776 BA LI TEAM KITCHEN CABINET 1-91 & 2-91, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 1, KIP SENTRAL, KOTA WARISAN / / /

777 BAAGUS NO.51-G, JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDABG 31/BG, KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31 / / /

778 BABA BALLOON 1688-F8, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, AUTOCITY / / /

779 BABOR N-7-1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 3, / / /

780 BABOR L2-05, LEVEL 2, MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE 6, JALAN COCHRANE, SEKSYEN 90 / / /

781 BABY BELLIES HOUSE 25 JALAN KASAWARI 5 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

782 BABY BLOOM WORLD D-02-06, (SECOND FLOOR), HUNI SQUARE, NO.8, PERSIARAN SETIA DAMAI, ECO ARDENCE, SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

783 BABY LOVE AESTHETICS D-09 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI, JALAN 1/27 OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

784 BABY LOVE AESTHETISC & BEAUTY SALOON D-0-9, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI JLN 1/127, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

785 BABY PARENTING HUB B-02-18, BLOK B, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/1, TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

786 BABYGRO NO 30, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/11, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

787 BABYHAUT SKIN SOLUTION 28-1, PERSIARAN PUTERI 1, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

788 BABYQU-KOLAM AIR NO 10-G,JALAN KOLAM AIR 2,TAMAN NONG CHIK,80100 JOHOR BAHRU

789 BACFREE-SUBANG JAYA SS13 NO.7, JLN SS13/3F, / / /

790 BACK IN THAI SPA 7507, PANGSAPURI MESRA JAYA,LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4 / / /

791 BAEMONT PO2, COLONY KLCC, 1-1 TO 1-11, VIPOD RESIDENCE, 6, JALAN KIA PENG / / /

792 BAHTERA NO GF 45,JALAN ALIF 4,TAMAN DAMANSARA ALIF,81200 JOHOR BAHRU / / /

793 BAHZAH IMPEX SDN BHD NO.15-G, JALAN PUJ 3/8, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL,BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

794 BAJA NADI NO LOT 10, GM 1034, LOT 176 (3560), MUKIM CHAAAH BAHRU, BATU 1, JALAN LABIS, / / /



795 BAJUU BY WARDROBE L1-P, LEVEL 1, ISETAN, THE JAPAN STORE, LOT 10, 50, JLN SULTAN ISMAIL, BUKIT BINTANG / /

796 BAKAWALI WELLNESS SPA NO 9G, JALAN PENDIDIKAN 8,TAMAN UNIVERSITY, SKUDAI 81300 JOHOR BAHRU

797 BALORA COMMUNICATION SDN BHD NO 37 LORONG BAIDURI 1,NADI KOTA / / /

798 BAMBOO CAPITAL MENARA MITRALAND, 13, JALAN PJU 5/1, PJU 5 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

799 BAMBOO NATURE NO 10, 1ST FLOOR, LORONG TANJUNG AMAN 2, TAMAN TANJUNG AMAN, 12300 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG/ / /

800 BAN AIK AUTO PARTS TRADING NO.3,JALAN SAKEH 1 / / /

801 BAN AIK TYRE ENTERPRISE NO,5,JALAN SAKEH 1 / / /

802 BAN HO FURNITURE NO. 2-4, JALAN SERULING 1A, TAMAN SERULING,JALAN BAKAR SAMPAH / / /

803 BAN HOO FURNITURE SDN BHD PASAR BESAR LAMA, JALAN  SEBERANG PERAK / / /

804 BAN LEE HIN 80-J JALAN PETANI / / /

805 BAN LENG AQUATIC NO 72 JALAN BERKAT 2, TAMAN MALIM JAYA, 75250 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

806 BAN SENG FURNITURE NO 209, JALAN TAIPING, / / /

807 BAN SIONG FURNITURE & ELECTRIC LOT 7512-7520,JALAN BBN 4/1A,BANDAR BARU NILAI / / /

808 BAN SOON HIN 89 JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL KUALA TERENGGANU / / /

809 BANANA GAMING EMPIRE 01-05 BLOCK A1, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 9/5,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

810 BANLIHIN TYRES & BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE NO. 68, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/2, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

811 BANN EDAR (SUNGAI PETANI) SDN BHD A46 & A47,LEBUH FAIRUZ 1,TAMAN PERUSAHAAN RINGAN BAKAR ARANG, / / /

812 BANN GALLERY 700-G-220 , 22E , 22F ,  GROUND FLOOR CHERAS SENTRAL MALL , JALAN CHERAS BT6, / / /

813 BANYAN THREE TYRE SDN BHD 2, JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SILIBIN 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SILIBIN / / /

814 BAO CAR LIAO DETAILING NO 8 JALAN RADIN BAGUS BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING 57000 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / / / /

815 BARBER WORKSTUDIO NO 15 JLN DEDAP 4 TMN JOHOR JAYA

816 BARE SKIN - BANGSAR NO. 19A, JLN TELAWI 3, BANGSAR / / /

817 BARTER MAISON SDN BHD PACIFIC PLACE C-1-6,JALAN PJU 1A/4A,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANAI / / /

818 BASIC HOME FURNITURE 19 JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

819 BATERI & TAYAR YAK KAH 81-83,JALAN ROSMERAH 3/1 , TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

820 BATERI DAN MOTOR HOCK HENG SDN BHD NO 302-303, PEKAN LAMA / / /

821 BATERILOKA AAG-7, JALAN PLUMBUM AA 7/AA, PUSAT KOMERSIL SEKSYEN 7 / / /

822 BATH IDEA PT 17381, GF, JALAN JAKAR / / /

823 BATH IDEA BATHROOM & KITCHEN SPECIALIST A9, LORONG GALING 2, JALAN BESERAH / / /

824 BAVARIAN MOTORWORKS SDN BHD LOT 3,LORONG CJ 1/1A,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN CHERAS JAYA / / /

825 BAW HOLIDAYS SDN BHD N0 16-2 JALAN C180/1, DATARAN C180, 43200 CHERAS SELANGOR / / /

826 BB DOT COM LOT.314, GROUND & 1ST FLOOR,JALAN S2 B13 UPTOWN AVENUE SEREMBAN 2 / / /

827 BB LAB BY BEAUBELLE 2-09 LUMI TROPICANA PERSIARAN TROPICANA / / /

828 BB MONSTER PET HOUSE 1-4 (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN KENARI 13B,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

829 BB SKIN NO.1-1, JALAN BATU NILAM 16, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

830 BB WORLD TRADING SDN BHD 2, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN PRIMA SAKEH 3, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PRIMA SAKEH / / /

831 BBS CLINIC NO.9G, JALAN SS21/1A, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

832 BBT AUTO DETAILERS 4, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

833 BBT PERFORMANCE NO.50, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

834 BBT WELLNESS AND BEAUTYCARE NO.54, JALAN SS21/62, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

835 BBT-T1 NO 58- G , BLK 3 , JALAN PAHAT G 15/G / / /

836 BC CURTAIN MALL - T1 NO.8, JALAN SUBANG 7/4, USJ19 / / /

837 BC HEW 10A, JALAN USJ 11/3J,USJ 11, / / /

838 BCL NO 33 JALAN TTC 26A TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG / / /

839 BCM MOTOR SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, NO. 172, JALAN LAKSAMANA CHENG HO, 75000 MELAKA, MELAKA. / / /

840 BCWORLD COLLECTIONS SDN BHD 18,ZONE INNOVATION PARK JALAN BESTARI 4/KU7,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAPAR / / /

841 BD PROJECT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO 8, JALAN PERMAI UTAMA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PERMAI UTAMA / / /

842 BDC DECOR CURTAIN SDN BHD 1ST FLOOR, NO 8, LORONG PERNIAGAAN, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SUNGAI DUA, / / /

843 BDL ELECTRONIC (M) SDN BHD 2100 & 2101 JALAN 3/1 BATU 13 1/2BANDAR BARU SG BULOH / / /

844 BDR YOU BEAUTY 18A ,JALAN PERAI JAYA 3,BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

845 BE BEAUTE H-1-7, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY, / / /

846 BE GOLF PRO LOT. GF005, THE CLUB BUKIT UTAMA DRIVING RANGE 1 CLUB DRIVE, PERSIARAN UTAMA, BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

847 BE UNIQUE STUDIO 55-2, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

848 BEAST FACTORY NO  2-22, MKH BOULEVARD, JALAN BUKIT / / /

849 BEAST PROJECT A-01-03, RESIDENSI RIMBUNAN, NO.2,JALAN 1/132A, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

850 BEAU DE FRANCE P-12-2, PST PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 3, / / /

851 BEAUBELLE G-07,GROUND FLOOR, NO 60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR,KUALA LUMPUR LOT G-07,GROUND FLOOR, NO 60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS/ / /



852 BEAUEAST NO.17, LORONG ABU CITI, / / /

853 BEAUHUB 87, JALAN RESIDENSI 4, RIMBA RESIDENSI RASAH KEMAYAN, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

854 BEAULIFE CLINIC NO.10-G,JALAN JALIL JAYA 4,JALIL LINK,BUKIT JALIL, / / /

855 BEAULIFE CLINIC (CHERAS) LOT G-09,WISMA AMAN ELITE JALAN DESA AMAN 1 TAMAN DESA AMAN , CHERAS / / /

856 BEAULIFE CLINIC HARTAMAS NO.4-G, JALAN 25/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

857 BEAULIFE CLINIC SUBANG L1-17,SOUTHPLACE SHOPPES,PERSIARAN TEKNOLOGI SUBANG,TROPICANA METROPARK,47500 SUBANG JAYA,SELANGOR./ / /

858 BEAUMEDIC LOT.F28, LEVEL 1, PERSIARAN BUKIT RAJA 2, BANDAR BARU KLANG / / /

859 BEAUSKIN BOUTIQUE SALON 38A-2, JLN PJU 5/10, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

860 BEAUSKY AESTHETIC 18-B, JALAN BS9, TAMAN BUKIT SEGAR / / /

861 BEAUTE LIBRARY-MID VALLEY UNIT 57G, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

862 BEAUTE MORI 49,JALAN KELAWI, GEORGETOWN,10250 PULAU PINANG / / /

863 BEAUTE MORI SDN BHD 8, JALAN 51A/225A, PJCT, SECTION 51A / / /

864 BEAUTE PALACE  61 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/1 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

865 BEAUTE SECRET WELLNESS SDN BHD LOT 1-02,PEARL SHOPPING GALLERY,MENARA PEARL POINT 2,NO.2A,JALAN SEPADU,OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA,58200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

866 BEAUTERFLY 7-G,7-M,7-2,7-3&7- 3A,WISMA AMBAWANG,NO 6,JALAN ANGGOR,TAMAN SHANGHAI / / /

867 BEAUTEXPERT 115 JALAN MAHOGANI 5 BANDAR BOTANIK / / /

868 BEAUTEZ ESTHETIQUE NO.53 G-FLOOR, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 11/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

869 BEAUTILITY 91, MAGAZINE ROAD, 10300 GEORGE TOWN, PULAU PENANG. / / /

870 BEAUTIMOUSS NO.178,(1ST FLOOR),JALAN TEMBIKAI,TAMAN PADANG LALLANG / / /

871 BEAUTOLOGY BEAUTY & WELLNESS UNIT C-03-G, BLOCK C, SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

872 BEAUTY & CO-HQ NO 9 , JALAN 51/203A , KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM SEKSYEN 51 / / /

873 BEAUTY ART 55 ACADEMY NO.25-2A, JALAN PJU 1/3D, SUNWAYMAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

874 BEAUTY AVENUE N0 31, JALAN CP2, TAMAN CHENG PERMAI / / /

875 BEAUTY AVENUE - SEK 2 NO 37, JALAN KOTA LAKSAMANA 2/17, TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA SEK 2 / / /

876 BEAUTY BAR MEDISPA GROUND FLOOR, SL36, AIMAN COMMERCIAL CENTRE 2, JALAN DATUK MUHAMMAD MUSA / / /

877 BEAUTY CHAPTER NO.8G, JALAN RODAT 4/KU5, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

878 BEAUTY CLINIQUE NO.8, JALAN MANIS 4, TAMAN SEGAR, CHERAS 56100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

879 BEAUTY CURTAIN HOUSE 47, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 8, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG / / /

880 BEAUTY ESTHIQUE NO.5-2, JALAN USJ 9/5P / / /

881 BEAUTY FOO MALL NO. 11, JALAN WAN EMPOK 1,TAMAN SRI PETALING, / / /

882 BEAUTY LOT INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD G-8, THE PARK 2, PAVILION BUKIT JALIL,NO 2, PERSIARAN JALIL 5, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

883 BEAUTY LUXURY NO. 53-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

884 BEAUTY ONE LAB C-41-UG,JALAN C180/1,DATARAN C180,43200 CHERAS,SELANGOR / / /

885 BEAUTY R STUDIO NO 59A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

886 BEAUTY SKIN CODE NO 34G, JALAN RADIN TENGAH, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

887 BEAUTY SOLUTION MK3-33A-08 , ARTE MONT KIARA , JALAN SULTAN HAJI AHMAD / / /

888 BEAUTY STUDIO BLK 35-05-01, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2,JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, / / /

889 BEAUTY TALENT ENTERPRISE 48, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 3, CHIANTOWN, / / /

890 BEAUTY VJ AESTHETIC 41, SERI ORKID 20, TAMAN SERI ORKID / / /

891 BEAUTYFULL NO 12A-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/1 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

892 BEAUTYFULL SKIN & LASER CENTRE NO 84 JALAN SS 21/35 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

893 BEAUTYFULL SKIN & LASER CENTRE T1 NO G-3, MTBBT2, JALAN BATU NILAM 16, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

894 BEAUTYLIFE -BUKIT JALIL C-12-3 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL / / /

895 BEAUTYLIFE SKIN C-12-3 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

896 BEAUTYMAX NO.P1-2-12A,RESIDENSI DAMAI MERIAH,NO.2,JALAN PJU10/1A,DAMANSARA DAMAI / / /

897 BEAUTYSOLUTION 40-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/4, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

898 BEAUVIE BEAUTY & WELLNESS SKIN CARE 8-1, JALAN BS 10/6, SEKSYEN 10, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

899 BEAUVIS BEAUTY STUDIO NO. C16, LORONG 8, TAMAN SEJATI INDAH / / /

900 BEAUX 2-7 TIARA MUTIARA 1, 139 JALAN PUCHONG, TAMAN KUCHAI, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

901 BECCA DE BEAUTE 23, JLN PERDANA 2, TMN SEGAR PERDANA / / /

902 BEDDING COMFORT SOLUTIONS LOT2685, JALAN INDUSTRI 7, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

903 BEDDING FACTORY OUTLET SDN BHD JALAN SAGA, LIKAS, 88450  KOTA KINABALU, SABAH. / / /

904 BEDDING HOUSZ-T1 NO.44, JALAN MOLEK 1/9, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

905 BEE CHOO ORIGIN 39-B,JALAN CANTONMENT / / /

906 BEE IMAGE STUDIO A-G-07, KOMPLEKS SURIA KINRARA, PERSIARAN KINRARA, SEKSYEN 3 / / /

907 BEE SIN HIN NO3421 JALAN RJ 6/4 RASAH JAYA SEREMBAN / / /

908 BEESAFETY GLOBAL 42,JALAN BESAR KEPONG,KEPONG,52100,KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /



909 BEETHOVEN MUSIC WORLD-S.JAYA S2 & 3, LEVEL 2, NU EMPIRE SHOPPING GALLERY, JALAN SS 16/1 / / /

910 BEFIT WELLNESS HUB SPICE CANOPY, L-01-19 SETIA, JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

911 BEGINS ACOUSTIC 193, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 11, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

912 BEGINS AUDIO 19, JALAN METRO 1/1, BANDAR METRO PUCHONG / / /

913 BEHCO HARDWARE MART (M) SDN BHD 5116, 5117, 5118, JALAN CAPRI / / /

914 BEIGE ZONE AESTHETIC 1-11, JALAN MAJU 1, TAMAN MAJU / / /

915 BELIEVE FACE AND BODY BEAUTY CENTER 42, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG TMN IPOH 1, IPOH GARDEN SOUTH / / /

916 BELIEVE FITNESS - BATU KAWAN LOT 8,9,10(UPPER FLOOR),AUSTRALIS ECO HORIZON CITY,LEBUHRAYA BANDAR CASSIA, / / /

917 BELIEVE FITNESS - ECOSPRINGS ECOSPRINGS LOT SL.004, SPRING LABS, JALAN EKOFLORA UTAMA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

918 BELIEVE FITNESS - JAYA SHOPPING CENTRE  L3-16&17, THIRD FLOOR, JAYA SHOPPING CENTRE, SEKSYEN 14 / / /

919 BELIEVE FITNESS - SETAPAK CENTRAL  F12A, 1ST FLOOR SETAPAK CENTRAL, 67, JALAN TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

920 BELIEVE FITNESS - UNITED POINT LOT 1-18 FIRST FLOOR, UNITED POINT, NO.10, JALAN LANG EMAS / / /

921 BELIEVE FITNESS IOI CITY MALL LOT L3-225, 3RD FLOOR, IOI CITY MALL, 62502 PUTRAJAYA, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

922 BELL & ROSS T1 LOT 3.46.00 LEVEL 3, PAVILION KUALA LUMPUR, 168, JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / / / /

923 BELLA CLINIC NO 16, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 1, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

924 BELLA CLINIC ICONIC NO 52A (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN ECO ARDENCE C U12/36C, ECO ARDENCE, SEKSYEN U12, SHAH ALAM/ / /

925 BELLA CLINIC INSPIRE NO 80 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN MOLEK 2/2, TAMAN MOLEK,JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

926 BELLCO VA-02-07, EDUSENTRAL, JALAN SETIA MURNI U13/51, SETIA ALAM / / /

927 BELLE M-3-31, 2ND FLOOR, EKOCHERAS MALL, NO.693, BATU 5, JLN CHERAS / / /

928 BELLE & ROSE BEAUTY WELLNESS SDN BHD NO.32A, JALAN DAMAI JAYA 2, ALAM DAMAI, / / /

929 BELLE FEMME SDN BHD 1-2-36 JALAN MAYANG PASIR 3 ELIT AVENUE / / /

930 BELLE FILLE 29-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/4, TAMAN AUSTIN HEIGHT / / /

931 BELLE SECRET BEAUTY HOUSE 3-3A,  RESIDENSI PARK BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL UTAMA / / /

932 BELLE WONDER BEAUTY SALON NO 2, SOLOK THEAN TEIK 1 SHINVILLE GARDEN / / /

933 BELLEVIS BEAUTE 18-1, JALAN KLJ 8, TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA / / /

934 BELLISSIMO BEAUTE 4-2, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA BE 31/BE, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

935 BELLO B-07-11A,LEVEL 7,BLOCK B,SUNWAY GEO AVENUE,JALAN LAGOON SELATAN,BANDAR SUNWAY,47500 SUBANG JAYA,SELANGOR/ / /

936 BELLO DESIGN WISMA CLS, LOT 7987, JALAN SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

937 BELLOLO PETS GARDEN A-1-40 BLOCK A, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1 / / /

938 BELLZA DERMAL PHYSIOLOGICAL NO. 126, JALAN LEMBAH, TAMAN TASEK / / /

939 BELLZZA BEAUTY & WELLNESS DBKK NO. 3 & 4, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK L, METRO TOWN, JALAN BUNGA ULAM RAJA, OFF JALAN TUARAN, 88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH./ / /

940 BELOVED BABY NO 52A,LEBUH MEDAN IPOH,BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

941 BELUSH NO. 11-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 5, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

942 BEN WAY NO.31, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 1A/KS6, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR/ / /

943 BENEONY BEDDING SDN BHD - T1 NO.4, JALAN BUDI 8, TAMAN WAWASAN / / /

944 BENG AUTO AIR-CON AND ACCESSORIES NO.4 U & 4 V,JALAN SUNGAI DUA,GELUGOR / / /

945 BENLEY DIY NO.17, LORONG SANGGUL 1A, BANDAR PUTRI KLANG,

946 BENRY AUTO SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, LOT 6510, SECTION 64, FOOCHOW ROAD NO.2 / / /

947 BENTLEY MUSIC-PJ  3, JALAN PJU 7/2, MUTIARA DAMANSARA, / / /

948 BEON DIAMOND 182-5th FLOOR, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR, 59000, KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

949 BERDAYA  -JLN DATO BESAR NO 5,6,7 &8 JALAN DATO BESAR, / / /

950 BERJAYA MEGA MOTORS ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO. 31-33, JALAN TAP, TAMAN KHOO KEK KHENG, 42200 KAPAR, SELANGOR. / / /

951 BERLANCO SUNSURIA FORUM, D-1-9 NO 1, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL, SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

952 BERLIAN OPTICAL SDN BHD (HQ) LOT G-02 33, KSL CITY MALL, TAMAN ABAD, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU / /

953 BES LIGHTING AND ELECTRICAL 3A GROUND FLOOR,BANGUNAN KEDAI LEBUH INTAN TAMAN INTAN / / /

954 BES LIM UNIT NO. 59-07, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA UTARA / / /

955 BESPOKE AESTHETIC A3-G1-02,SOLARIS DUTAMAS 1 NO 1 JALAN DUTAMAS / / /

956 BESPOKE BY JUSTIN 28, BOULEVARD, A-35-07, 28, JALAN PERDANA 3/10, PANDAN PERDANA / / /

957 BEST AUTO GARAGE WHEEL & TYRE 1081, JALAN TOK KANGAR, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN JURU AVENUE / / /

958 BEST AUTOMART ACCESSORIES 57, JALAN SAGU 17, TAMAN DAYA / / /

959 BEST BRO SMART AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 13-G,JALAN VISTA VALLEY 1,SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY, / / /

960 BEST CAR AUDIO 13, TAMAN SRI ALAM 2 / / /

961 BEST CENTURY NO. 23 LORONG DATOK MANILA, TENGKERA / / /

962 BEST COMPUTER SALES & SERVICES 40,JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1E,MEDAN IPOH BISTARI, / / /

963 BEST COOL ELECTRICAL AND AIRCOND TRADING 7, JALAN BPP 5/6, PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, SERI KEMBANGAN / / /

964 BEST DEAL FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.13, JALAN BANANG, TAMAN JOHOR / / /

965 BEST DREAM 5711-B, JALAN BALAKONG JAYA, (BLKG RUMAH PANJANG KTM), BALAKONG, / / /



966 BEST EASY RING ENTERPRISE NO 3, BATU 12,PEKAN AYER HITAM / / /

967 BEST KIM KANG NO 7380, JALAN BAGAN AJAM, TAMAN INTAN, / / /

968 BEST MOBILE ENTERPRISE BLK J-13A-1, JLN SS6/16 DATARAN GLOMAC, KELANA JAYA / / /

969 BEST POINT 100,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM,TAMAN TUNAS MUDA,11900 BAYAN LEPAS,PULAU PINANG/ / /

970 BEST POINT CAR AUDIO 100, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, / / /

971 BEST POINT-BM NO.3425,  JALAN KULIM, TAMAN BUKIT MAS / / /

972 BEST START FURNITURE NO.26, JALAN PERDAGANGAN DAMAI,TAMAN NUSA DAMAI / / /

973 BEST TELE MOBILE- T1 F23, 1ST FLOOR, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

974 BEST TYRE AND AUTO SERVICES NO 36 & 38, PERSIARAN PUTRA, TAMAN PUTRA UTAMA / / /

975 BEST VALUE AUTOMART SDN BHD B2624 & B2628 JALAN BESERAH / / /

976 BEST WATER SOLUTIONS 163-G & 165-G, JALAN PJU3/3, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTERI PERMAI / / /

977 BEST WORTH FURNITURE LOT 2703,JALAN SULAIMAN,MUAR / / /

978 BESTA - KUALA LUMPUR L1-22 LEVEL 1 CHERAS LEISURE MALL TAMAN SEGAR / / /

979 BESTARI TYRE & AUTOCARE SERVICES NO.45, JALAN PERMATA 1/KS9, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM/ / /

980 BESTBUY 3191G & 3192, JALAN MAJU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU UTAMA / / /

981 BESTBUY IT MALL SDN NO 66, JALAN KURAU, CHAI LENG PARK / / /

982 BESTIES BEAUTY B-25-1, JALAN C180/1, DATARAN C180 / / /

983 BESTMARK FURNITURE 8-10 LALUAN CHEMOR SINARAN,DESA CHEMOR SINARAN / / /

984 BESTRO LIVING NO.19-3 ,JALAN SIERRA 10/1,BANDAR 16 SIERRA,SIERRA 16 / / /

985 BETTER HOME 30 & 32, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/9, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

986 BETTER HOMES INTERIOR DESIGN NO 7 FIRST FLOOR JALAN PERDANA 1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PERDANA / / /

987 BEUAURA SDN BHD 3rd Mile Square, Unit 19-2 Jalan 3 1/2 , Jalan Klang Lama / / /

988 BEUTHETIC V05 – G -10 , SIGNATURE 1 , LINGKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

989 BEVERLY WILSHIRE MEDICAL CENTRE LEVEL 8 & 9, KENANGA TOWER 237 JLN TUN RAZAK / / /

990 BEYLLA MEDISPA BINTULU 1ST FLOOR SUBLOT 26 LOT 8478, TOWN SQUARE JALAN TUN AHMAD ZAIDI, IBRACO TOWN SQUARE/ / /

991 BEYLLA MEDISPA KLANG NO 30 JALAN KASUARINA 3  BANDAR BOTANIK / / /

992 BEYLLA MEDISPA KOTA KINABALU C-6-2 AEROPOD COMMERCIAL SQUARE, JALAN AEROPOD OFF JALAN KEPAYAN, / / /

993 BEYLLA MEDISPA KOTA SAMARAHAN 1ST FLOOR,SUBLOT 101, AIMAN COMMERCIAL CENTRE PHASE 1, JALAN DATUK MUHAMMAD MUSA, KOTA SAMARAHAN/ / /

994 BEYLLA MEDISPA MELAKA 11 & 11-1, JALAN PNBBU 5, PUSAT NIAGA BUKIT BARU UTAMA / / /

995 BEYLLA MEDISPA METROCITY NO 8C LOT 14188, METROCITY SECTION 65 KTLD JALAN MATANG / / /

996 BEYLLA MEDISPA MIRI GROUND FLOOR, LOT 1921, PHASE 2, MARINA PARK CITY, / / /

997 BEYLLA MEDISPA -PASIR GUDANG NO. 40, JALAN SEJAMBAK 14, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA / / /

998 BEYLLA MEDISPA SENAWANG NO 540,1, JALAN BANDAR SENWANG 16, PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG, / / /

999 BEYLLA MEDISPA SETIA ALAM NO 24-1, JALAN SETIA UTAMA U13/AS / / /

1,000 BEYLLA MEDISPA -SHAH ALAM D-32-G, ALAM AVENUE 2, JALAN SERAI WANGI M16/M, SEKSYEN 16 / / /

1,001 BEYLLA MEDISPA TAWAU TB 30-1, BLOCK F3, KUBOTA SENTRAL, JALAN CHONG THEIN VUN, JALAN KUBOTA SENTRAL, / / /

1,002 BEYOND INSIGHTS - PJ 100.6.011, 129 OFFICES, JAYA ONE, NO.72A, JLN UNIVERSITI / / /

1,003 BEYOND MOVEMENT 67-2, JALAN BANGKUNG OFF JALAN MAAROF, BUKIT BANDARAYA BANGSAR / / /

1,004 BEZZ WATER FILTER 41, TINGKAT BAWAH, CHINA TOWN, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 3, PUTRA SQUARE, 25200 KUANTAN, PAHANG./ / /

1,005 BF INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD NO.9, JALAN ASTANA 1B, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA, / / /

1,006 BF TYRE SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN RIA 1, TAMAN SKUDAI RIA, / / /

1,007 BF WELLNESS 46-1, JALAN SERI 7 TAMAN CHENG BARU / / /

1,008 BFF MEDISPA A29/G, JALAN IM7/18, BANDAR INDERA MAKHOTA / / /

1,009 BG SOUND & LIGHT SDN BHD NO.12G & 13G, DOLOMITE PARK AVENUE, JALAN BATU CAVES / / /

1,010 BGREEN FOREVER SDN BHD-T1 BUKIT JALIL CITY SIGNATURE SHOP-OFFICE, C-8-1,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 7, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WP KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

1,011 BGS GUITAR STORE-SEREMBAN F19, 1ST FLOOR, TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

1,012 BH AIR-COND ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1,HORIZON HILLS,ISKANDAR PUTERI / / /

1,013 BH AUTO ACCESSORIES NO12, LORONG SUNGAI RASAH 27 OFF JALAN BATU TIGA LAMA KAW 16 / / /

1,014 BH ROOF & WATERPROOF SDN BHD 65-0-3A, JALAN 1/17, TAMAN FADASON BUSINESS PARK / / /

1,015 BHEEM GROCER 26, JALAN UTAMA 2, TAMAN JAYA UTAMA, 42500 TLK PANGLIMA GARANG, SELANGOR / / /

1,016 BHELVY E-27, JALAN KERUIN, TAMAN SETAPAK / / /

1,017 BHIVE SDN BHD D-3-6, MEDAN CONNAUGHT, JALAN 3/144A, TAMAN LEN SENG / / /

1,018 BHL FURNITURE 6193, BATU 4 1/2,JALAN IPOH, / / /

1,019 BI UNIQUE 94, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA / / /

1,020 BICYCLE WORLD SDN BHD 9178, JALAN NEGARA, TAMAN MELAWATI / / /

1,021 BIG BATH KL SDN BHD NO.16, JALAN METRO PUDU, FRASER  BUSINESS PARK, OFF JALAN YEW / / /

1,022 BIG BATH PENANG SDN BHD NO.17A, JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH / / /



1,023 BIG BATH PJ SDN BHD NO.94, JALAN SS2/24, / / /

1,024 BIG BATH PUCHONG NO.12, JALAN PUTERI 1/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

1,025 BIG BATH-JINJANG SELATAN NO.73-G-1, JALAN KEPONG, / / /

1,026 BIG BATH-SABAH LOT.23B, SEDCO KOLOMBONG INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, JALAN KILANG KOLOMBONG / / /

1,027 BIG BATH-SARAWAK BLOCK 2, LOT.1629, SECTION 64,  LORONG SEBOR OFF,JLN KWONG LEE BANK, KUCHING TOWN LAND DISTRICT,/ / /

1,028 BIG BRAIN -T1 G-02-03-05-06, BLOK A, PERSIARAN PERTAMA PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

1,029 BIG EYE LOT.1F-62, FIRST FLOOR, TROPICANA GARDEN MALL,NO.2A, PERSIARAN SURIAN TROPICANA INDAH,/ / /

1,030 BIG EYE LOT GF93 & 93A, ELMINA LAKESIDE MALL, NO 5 PERSIARAN GARCINIA, ELMINA WEST 40170 SHAH ALAM/ / /

1,031 BIG HAMMER ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE NO.12G, THE STRAND,JALAN PJU 5/21, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, KOTA DAMANSARA

1,032 BIG HOME 18,18A,19,19A, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 2, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

1,033 BIG MATTRESS - TMN MALURI LOT F1.16A, FIRST FLOOR, SUNWAY PYRAMID MALL, 3, JALAN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

1,034 BIG MATTRESS - TMN MALURI 15G, WISMA LOW SIEW ENG, JALAN 1/92C, 56100 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

1,035 BIG MATTRESS HOME EXPO & TRADING - T1 LOT NO.13, PLAZA PERABOT BALAKONG, BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN BATU 11, / / /

1,036 BIG MATTRESS OUTLET PLAZA PERABOT SHAH ALAM, UNIT 11, LOT.9, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

1,037 BIG MATTRESS SIGNATURE WISMA LOW SIEW ENG NO.15-G,JALAN 1/92C,BATU 3 1/4 / / /

1,038 BIG PAINTER CONSTRUCTION 89 JALAN NIBONG 10, TAMAN DAYA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,039 BIG SHIP FURNITURE SDN BHD 97G, JALAN PUTRA / / /

1,040 BIG SMART LOT.UG 022 & 023, UG FLOOR, PLAZA LOW YAT / / /

1,041 BIGBIG 59, JALAN SUNGAI TIRAM 2, TAMAN INDUSTRI NYAMAN MUTIARA 2, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

1,042 BIIU BIIU COLOR & SCALP STUDIO NO 143-1 JALAN RADIN BAGUS BANDAR BARU SERI PETALING 57000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,043 BIKE AND BEAN JALAN P4 Y, PRESINT 4

1,044 BIKE ART STUDIO NO 3, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN JELAPANG 10,JELAPANG SQUARE, / / /

1,045 BIKE CORNER CYCLE TRADING NO.13-G, JLN TEMENGGUNG 5/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

1,046 BIKEHOME MOTORS 39, JALAN TAMAN TAN YEW LAI, TAMAN TAN YEW LAI / / /

1,047 BIKEOUTLET GROUND FLOOR, LOT 12289 & 12291,BLOCK 16, KCLD, G9 CITYONE, JALAN SONG / / /

1,048 BIKEZON88 9 & 9A, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

1,049 BILI (M) SDN BHD 46, Jalan Puteri 5/18, Bandar Puteri Puchong / / /

1,050 BILLION GALAXY INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD LAMAN TIBA 1 , MAEPS ,PERSIARAN MARDI-UPM , PERSIARAN MAEPS , 43400 SERDANG , SELANGOR/ / /

1,051 BILLION ONSEN & SPA 1ST FLOOR, 33, JALAN YAP KWAN SENG, KAMPUNG BARU / / /

1,052 BILLIONS CONNECT A15,LORONG PANDAN DAMAI 2/201, PERUMAHAN PANDAN DAMAI / / /

1,053 BINA PASIFIK-T1 LOT.8, JALAN YTN 3 INDUSTRI DESA AMAN, KEPONG / / /

1,054 BINTANG FURNITURE GALLERY - SEREMBAN 187, JALAN TUANKU ANTAH, BANDAR SEREMBAN / / / / /

1,055 BIO FRESH 145A, JALAN MASJID 1, TAMAN DEKAN BARU / / /

1,056 BIO FRESH GROUP SDN BHD NO. 144 & 145, JALAN MASJID 1, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

1,057 BIO FUSION TECH SDN BHD 30A,JALAN PERDANA 2/30,TAMAN BUKIT PERDANA 2, 83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

1,058 BIO NATURAL MARKETING SDN BHD 7D, LORONG CENGAL 1/1A, TAMAN CENGAL INDAH 3 / / /

1,059 BIO TECH NO.28, JALAN AMAN, LAWAN KUDA / / /

1,060 BIOAPPS G-11 JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 9/3,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,061 BIOGENERIC AESTHETIC  WELLNESS NO 13-01, JALAN PERMAS JAYA 11,BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

1,062 BIOGENESIS CLINIC A-0-1 & A-1-1, BLOCK A, PLAZA DAMAS JALAN HARTAMAS 1 SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,063 BIOHERBPLUS NO. 59, JALAN SETIA 3/3,TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

1,064 BION 75G, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/2, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR, MALAYSIA./ / /

1,065 BIOSCOR CLINIC-PJ UNIT 807, 8TH FLOOR, BLOCK E, PHILEO DAMANSARA 1, 9 , JALAN 16/11, / / /

1,066 BIOTECH FILTRATION SDN BHD NO.9, JLN UTAMA 2/30, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

1,067 BIOXCELL WELLNESS S56, EKO CHERAS MALL, NO.693, BATU 5 JALAN CHERAS TAMAN MUTIARA BARAT / / /

1,068 BISING KAW2 G-42A, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

1,069 BITS & BYTES TECHNOLOGY 150A, JALAN LAYANG 16 TAMAN PERLING / / /

1,070 BJM RINCOS SDN BHD SUITE 1157, LV 11, BLOCK A2, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE, JALAN PJS 8/9 / / /

1,071 BKH IDAMAN UTARA ENTERPRISE KM6.7, LEBUHRAYA BUKIT KAYU HITAM 06010 CHANGLOON KEDAH / / /

1,072 BKS NO 17 TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN SUDIRMAN 8 SEMANTAN WALK

1,073 BKT FURNITURE NO.1,JALAN PERDAGANGAN 8,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

1,074 BL AESTHETIC BEAUTY B-2-19 PUSAT KOMERSIAL, BAYU TASEK,PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

1,075 BL AUTO SUPPLIES SDN BHD NO 35-G, JALAN MELATI UTAMA 4 MELAWATI UTAMA SETAPAK / / /

1,076 BL HOME FURNISHING SDN BHD NO 2, JALAN SERI TAMING 1F, TAMAN SERI TAMING BATU 9 / / /

1,077 BLACK & WHITE CAR DETAILING CENTRE NO.9, JALAN CEMERLANG 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANTING / / /

1,078 BLACK & WHITE PHONE MARKETING LOTBB39&BB40,ECONSAVE BATU BERENDAM,JLN ANGKASA NURI21,TMN AKS NURI,MUKIM DRN TUNGGAL/ / /

1,079 BLACK GOLD PET STORE 47, JALAN ICONIC POINT / / /



1,080 BLACK HAIR EXPERT 1F-39, TROPICANA GARDENS MALL, 2A,PERSIARAN SURIAN, TROPICANA INDAH / / /

1,081 BLACK HAIR EXPERT-BM 42A GROUND FLOOR ,JALAN BAYU MUTIARA,TAMAN BAYU MUTIARA / / /

1,082 BLACK HAIR EXPERT-PG 72-1-36 ARENA CURVE ,JALAN MAHSURI / / /

1,083 BLACK IOT SMART SDN BHD 3A,JALAN NB2 2/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

1,084 BLACK KNIGHT B2-G-42, JALAN PINGGIRAN 1/3,TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA / / /

1,085 BLACK PANDA FITNESS NO.1-4-2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA WU13/2, SEKSYEN U13,SETIA ALAM, / / /

1,086 BLACK PEACOCK HOME LIVING 18, JALAN SINAR SENTUL, PLAZA SENTUL 10 / / /

1,087 BLACK SPACE-T1 LOT.33, JALAN BRP 9/1A, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, / / /

1,088 BLACK STALLION 138-6-2, 138-6-3A, 138-6-5, ANSON CUBE, JALAN ANSON / / /

1,089 BLACKOODA (BLACKOODA),NO 2, JALAN MEDAN NIAGA 5,MEDAN NIAGA, / / /

1,090 BLACKOODA A-G-08, KOMPLEKS PERINDUSTRIAN EMHUB PERSIARAN SURIAN SEC.3 TMN SAINS, KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

1,091 BLAIR MARKETING SDN BHD 721,723,725,727, 729, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

1,092 BLANC DENTAL CLINIC 2F-35, BANGSAR VILLAGE II NO.2,JALAN TELAWI SATU BANGSAR BARU, / / /

1,093 BLAX TECH ENTERPRISE NO.22,JALAN SS3/39 SUNGAI WAY SUBANG / / /

1,094 BLAZE 48-2, JALAN SETIA INDAH Y, U13/Y, SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

1,095 BLENO 6 JALAN FLORA UTAMA 6 TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

1,096 BLENO KITCHEN NO.9-1, JALAN AMAN TIARA 3, BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /

1,097 BLESS SKIN HEALTHY BEAUTY 32A-1, JALAN BUNGA TNJUNG 8A, TAMAN SERAYA 68000, AMPANG, SELANGOR / / /

1,098 BLESSING FOOD 92 & 93,PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY,JALAN ANGGUN CITY 1,SUNGAI BAKAU,48000 RAWANG,SELANGOR

1,099 BLESSING FOOD TRADING PT1489,JALAN GARING UTAMA, JALAN TAMAN GARING, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR / / /

1,100 BLEU ABACUS CONSULTANCY NO.57, JALAN SS2/55, SS2 / / /

1,101 BLI GLOBAL SDN BHD - T1 NO.63-1 & 65-1, NO.72A, JALAN PROF DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ / / /

1,102 BLITZEN COMPUTER & ELECTRONICS NO 64 A, JALAN PULAI 23, TAMAN PULAI UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

1,103 BLOC KEY NO 28, JLN BERTAM 5 TMN DAYA JOHOR BAHRU / / /

1,104 BLONE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO.11, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/14, TAMAN EKO PERNIAGAAN / / /

1,105 BLOOM CLINIC NO 1 (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN SS21/37 / / /

1,106 BLOOMI BLOW DRY SPA BO129 BLOK B EKO GALLERIA JALAN EKO BOTANI 3 TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

1,107 BLOSSOM POSTPARTUM CARE 1ST & 2ND FLOORS OF THE UNITS OF 12, 14, 16, LORONG TEMBIKAI 8,KAWASAN PERNIAGAAN SUNGAI RAMBAI/ / /

1,108 BLT ELECTRONICS SDN BHD B22, B24, B26, LORONG TUN ISMAIL 1 / / /

1,109 BLUE ANGEL COMMUNICATION NO.292, JALAN SULTAN ABDUL SAMAD / / /

1,110 BLUE DAZZLE AUTO DETAILING NO 61 JALAN FLORA 1/9 TAMAN PULAI FLORA / / /

1,111 BLUE ICE TINTED SHOP LOT 4227, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DIWARTA, PARKCITY COMMERCIAL SQUARE, PHASE 6 / / /

1,112 BLUE STAR FURNITURE PLT NO. 25 JALAN ALFA D U6/D TMN PERDAGANGAN SUBANG PERMAI / / /

1,113 BLUESHARK G171 & G172, R&F MALL, MERCU 1, JALAN TANJUNG PUTERI 1, R&F TANJUNG PUTERI, / / /

1,114 BLUETACH SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN KIP 7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KIP / / /

1,115 BM ALMA FURNITURE NO.2, LORONG AIMA JAYA 11, TAMAN AIMA JAYA / / /

1,116 BM MATTRESS PREMIUM OUTLET G-07, BLOCK A, JALAN PERSIARAN PERTAMA,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA, / / /

1,117 BM PERFORMANCE AUTO NO.32A, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/6C, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR 1, SESYEN 3

1,118 BM PERFORMANCE AUTO 32A JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/6C TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR 1, SEKSYEN 3 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,119 BM PREMIUM OUTLET LOT.1, JALAN DEDAP 3, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,120 BMH BABYSTORE 26 & 26-01, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/27, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

1,121 BMSTAR TECHNOLOGY 33, 33A & 33B, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1A,MEDAN IPOH BISTARI / / /

1,122 BNS MARKETING SDN BHD LOT 6,KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN CEMPAKA EMAS,PANDAMARAN, / / /

1,123 BOB KOREAN TOTAL BEAUTY CENTRE A1-13-3A ARCORIS MONT KIARA JALAN KIARA MONT KIARA

1,124 BOBBIO DESIGN NO 32A, 32A-1, 32A-2 JALAN SURIA PUCHONG, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG / / /

1,125 BODY EXPERT SDN BHD 29-02 PERJIRANAN 4/4 BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

1,126 BODY FUEL STATION-NILAI LK5-P3-09,JALAN LAMAN KOMERSIL ARECA, PUTRA NILAI

1,127 BOK SMART AS AUTO ACCESSORIES 29, LORONG 4,SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA, / / /

1,128 BOLJUI SDN BHD LOT 2095 ,JALAN BUKIT KECIL ,21100 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU / / /

1,129 BOMBAY JEWELLERY - TUN SAMBANTHAN NO.262, JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN, LITTLE INDIA BRICKFIELDS / / /

1,130 BOND & BELLE SDN BHD PS 2-09,LUMI TROPICANA,PERSIARAN TROPICANA 47800 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

1,131 BOND AESTHETIC A-GF-8 SUNWAY NEXIS NO. 1 JALAN PJU 5/1 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,132 BOND MOBILE SOLUTION LG32, LOWER GROUND, PLAZA METRO KAJANG / / /

1,133 BONDAHAVEN NO 2-3 (3RD FLOOR), JALAN PUTERI 2A/2, BANDAR PUTERI BANGI, / / /

1,134 BONDAHAVEN B1-G, TINGKAT BAWAH DATARAN PALMA,JALAN SELAMAN 1, DATARAN PALMA, / / /

1,135 BONNEIDEE NO.35, 2ND FLOOR,JALAN ICON CITY, ICON CITY / / /

1,136 BONNEIDEE HAIR SALON 25, JALAN NAGORE / / /



1,137 BOO FURNITURE NO.23, JALAN MOLEK 3/20, / / /

1,138 BOON HUA MOTOR HQ NO. 1, JALAN SRI PUCHONG 2B, TAMAN SRI PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,139 BOON HUAT 1011, JALAN BARU, TAMAN BUNGA RAYA, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG / / /

1,140 BOON LEE PERABOT TRADING NO 81, BATU 7, JLN TOKAI, SIMPANG EMPAT / / /

1,141 BOON MOTORS PAUH 13, JALAN PADANG SIDING, PAUH, MUKIM KURONG ANAI, 02600 ARAU, PERLIS. / / /

1,142 BOON OPTICAL 20 & 21, GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TODAK 4,PUSAT BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA / / /

1,143 BOONG'S PIANO NO.4, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/5,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

1,144 BOOSTCRAFT 345, JALAN 18, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA / / /

1,145 BOOTEEK CREATIVE VENTURE NO.19-1, JALAN ESERINA Y U16/Y, SEKSYEN U16, ELMINA EAST / / /

1,146 BOREALIS ENERGY 103A,JALAN ROS MERAH 2/3, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,147 BORNEO EXHAUST PERFORMANCE LOT 23, TINGKAT BAWAH,KEDAI MAJU KOTA LIGHT INDUSTRIAL / / /

1,148 BORNEO STAR - SKUDAI NO.38, JALAN RONGGENG 19, TAMAN NESA, / / /

1,149 BORNEO VENTURES LOT 11, TINGKAT BAWAH, INANAM BATU 6, JALAN TUARAN / / /

1,150 BOS ALLIANCE SDN BHD 57A & 57B JALAN 5/58 / / /

1,151 BOS LIVING SDN BHD 2384B KAMPUNG BARU KAMPUNG BARU SEKSYEN U19 SUNGAI BULOH / / /

1,152 BOSCO FABRIC & DECOR SDN BHD NO. 4-5 (GF & 1ST FL), MEDAN HENTIAN,PUSAT BANDAR BARU / / /

1,153 BOSS STRATEGY INDUSTRIES SDN BHD 4630, JALAN CHAIN FERRY / / /

1,154 BOSS TONY PET SHOP POS 19,BATU 1 1/2, JALAN MINYAK BEKU, KG PETANI,83000 BATU PAHAT ,JOHOR / / /

1,155 BOTB NO.7G, JALAN SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG, / / /

1,156 BOTTLE DESIGN FURNISHING TRADING NO.906, JALAN BESAR , / / /

1,157 BOYA HOME FURNITURE LOT G-3A ENESTA SUITE JALAN 10/32 TAMAN JINJANG BARU KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,158 BP CHIRO 24, JALAN EQUINE 1E, TAMAN EQUINE / / /

1,159 BP EQUIPMENT & SYSTEM NO.19, JALAN KEMPAS INDAH 1/3,TAMAN KEMPAS INDAH, / / /

1,160 BP JF BEAUTY SALOON 12 & 12A, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 3, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

1,161 BP TECH PARIT RAJA NO 7, JALAN UNIVERSITI 4, TAMAN UNIVERSITI, / / /

1,162 BP TYRE - KLUANG 133, JALAN BESAR / / /

1,163 BPM MUSIC SDN BHD 1-1, JALAN LAKSAMANA 19/KS7 TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

1,164 BPM PIANO MEGA STORE FSRU-03 & FSRU-04, PTD 120470, PERSIARAN PELANGI INDAH, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH / / /

1,165 BRANDED MALAYSIA CUSTOMIZE NO. 11-G, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 27/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

1,166 BRANDSTYLES CONSULTING E-07-16, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN,SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY, / / /

1,167 BRANDZIO FURNITURE HOUSE SDN BHD 33, JALAN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG 2,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG, / / /

1,168 BRATHERV AUTOMOTIVE LIGHTING EXPERT 52, Jalan Intan 1, Taman Puchong Intan / / /

1,169 BRAVO FURNITURE TRADING GROUND FLOOR SUBLOT/PLOT 18 (SURVEY LOT 6616) OF PARENT LOT 4525, BLK 225.KNLD KAMPUNG SUDAT 4 1/2 MILE LINK ROAD JALAN  DATUK STEPHEN YOUNG/ / /

1,170 BREALYNJEE GLOBAL SDN BHD BLK 35-05-01, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, SG ARA / / /

1,171 BRENEO CONCEPT NO 8 JALAN TPP 1/13 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

1,172 BREWNEST SDN BHD 7-3, JALAN SULAIMAN / / /

1,173 BRIAN FRAME & MIRROR EXPERT 11-1, JALAN PJU 1/3G, SUNWAYMAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE,47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

1,174 BRICKFIELDS ASIA COLLEGE 2-G-01, VSQ@PJ CITY CENTRE, JALAN UTARA, / / /

1,175 BRICKS MAISON 67-2, JALAN OP 1/2, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, 47160 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,176 BRIGHT CLINIC A-02-09, BLOK A SUNWAY GEO, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY, BANDAR SUNWAY/ / /

1,177 BRIGHTEN PERFORMANCE M SDN BHD NO. 1, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 7/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,178 BRIGHTHEM INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY SDN BHD NO 77A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

1,179 BRIGHTON LIGHTING NO.17-1, JLN PJU 5/6, NO.18-1, 18-2, 18-3, 20-2, JLN PJU 5/5, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

1,180 BRILLIANT ENTERPRISE CN 105, GRD FLR, BATU KAWAH NEW TOWNSHIP,JALAN BATU KAWA, / / /

1,181 BRITNEY CJ BEAUTY STUDIO 31-2, JALAN PUTERI 7/11, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

1,182 BRITZ AUTO SPA BASEMENT CARPARK B1, MELAWATI MALL, JALAN SABAH, / / /

1,183 BRITZ GARAGE SDN BHD G41, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2,  DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA, AMPANG / / /

1,184 BRO AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY ENTERPRISE NO.3 BWH ,JALAN DESA JERAM 1,TAMAN DESA JERA,BAKRI,84000,MUAR,JOHOR / / /

1,185 BROADWAY PIXEL B1-2-2, DATARAN NIAGA SUNGAI BESI, MIDFIELD SQUARE WEST,JALAN 11/108C, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR, KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

1,186 BROGEN LOCKSMITH NO 2-G-42B, 2-G-43H, TINGKAT BAWAH WISMA RAMPAI, JALAN 34/26, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI, 53300 SETAPAK, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,187 BROMPTON JUNCTION P-10-1, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2, BUKIT JALIL / / /

1,188 BROS CAR ACCESSORIES 24, JALAN INDAH 15/1, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,189 BROTHER LO CAR CARE 106,JALAN BAKRI 1 / / /

1,190 BROTHER TINT SHOP NO.34,36,38,40, JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 1A, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

1,191 BROTHER WINDSCREEN -SERI KEMBANGAN NO 86-G JALAN PUJ3/8, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

1,192 BROTHER WINDSCREEN  NO 86-G, JALAN PUJ 3/8TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, SERI KEMBANGAN, 43300 SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

1,193 BROTHERS CAR ACCESSORIES & CUSHION 31, JALAN GENUANG PERDANA,TAMAN GENUANG / / /



1,194 BROTHER'S PERFORMANCE NT.103026188, BATU 2,JALAN APAS / / /

1,195 BROTHERS TYRE SDN BHD NO 9&11,JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 10 BANDAR CYBER / / /

1,196 BROW & CO LOT.NO.L2.22, LEVEL 2, IPC SHOPPING CENTRE 2, JLN PJU 7/2, MUTIARA DAMASARA / / /

1,197 BRUDEE 28-1, JALAN PJS 11/8, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

1,198 BRYZZCUT HAIR STUDIO 323 E, JALAN KUALA KETIL, PEKAN LAMA / / /

1,199 BS CLINIC LOT 9-1 & 9-2 LEVEL 9 EQUATORIAL PLAZA  JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

1,200 BS FURNITURE 2228 TELOK KECHAI,BT4 JALAN KUALA KEDAH 06600 ALOR SETAR KEDAH / / /

1,201 BSA NO 151-2, JALAN LANCANG TAMAN SRI BAHTERA CHERAS / / /

1,202 BSIB-ACS HQ LEVEL 38TH MENARA BANGKOK BANK LAMAN SENTRAL BERJAYA 105 JALAN AMPANG              

1,203 BSL ECO ENERGY SDN BHD NO 5-2 JALAN 3/1 SETIA ECO TEMPLER / / /

1,204 BSSE NO 37 &39 TINGKAT BAWAH JALAN WONG AH JANG / / /

1,205 BST FURNITURE NO.28, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN PP7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUTRA PERMAI / / /

1,206 BT DOT COM NO 139A JALAN LAMBAK / / /

1,207 BT YAP ALUMINIUM & GLASS SDN BHD LOT 14339,JALAN PANDAMARAN JAYA 15 / / /

1,208 BTG MOTORSPORT NO 94, JALAN KLEBANG INDAH 1, MEDAN KLEBANG INDAH, 30010 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

1,209 BTN MEGA AUTO SDN BHD LOT 1775, JLN PRUNUS 4, PIASAU PERINDUSTRIAN, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK, MALAYSIA / / /

1,210 BTT 18 JALAN TUN RAZAK, / / /

1,211 BTW CAR ACCESSORIES NO 33, JALAN AMAN PERDANA 10C/KU5, TAMAN AMAN PERDANA, 41050 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,212 BU SKIN B-97 FIRST FLOOR, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TANDOP,JALAN TANDOP 5, LEBUHRAYA SULTANAH BAHIYAH/ / /

1,213 BUBBLE B COMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE 20,LALUAN LAPANGAN SIBER 1 , PANORAMA LAPANGAN PERDANA / / /

1,214 BUCKBOOST IT SOLUTIONS G-05 GROUND FLOOR IKON CONNAUGHT NO 160 JALAN CERDAS TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

1,215 BUDDY GLOBAL SERVICES SDN BHD NO.44, JALAN BLOK C1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ION PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ION MEDINI 1, BANDAR MEDINI/ / /

1,216 BUDDY WORKSHOP SDN BHD NO.1 JALAN 10/23E, DANAU KOTA SETAPAK / / /

1,217 BUDI HOME DECO NO 31, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 9, MERANTI JAYA INDUSTRIAL PARK, 47120 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

1,218 BUENOS KITCHEN WARDROBE I-07-02, BLOCK I, SETIA WALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN,PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

1,219 BUG AUTO CENTER PLT NO.4, JALAN SS13/3D / / /

1,220 BUILD XPACE LOT 67974, KAMPUNG BARU TAMBIN, TAMBUN / / /

1,221 BUILDER PLUS SDN BHD L 2 - LOT 23A, MENARA SHAFTSBURY PUTRAJAYA, JALAN ALAMANDA, PRESINT 1 / / /

1,222 BUILDERS HARDWARE NO. 12A JALAN 13/33B KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN KEPONG 52100 KUALA LUMPUR W.P / / /

1,223 BUILDICO TRADING 12-2, JALAN PJU 5/8, DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,224 BUILDING FILM 23-1, JALAN AVENUE 3, AVENUE AMPANG, / / /

1,225 BUILDSMART CONSTRUCTION NO 8, JALAN TIONG EMAS 2, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,226 BUNO KITCHEN NO.26A,TAMAN DESA MERANTI, PADANG TEMUSU / / /

1,227 BUNTAR OPTICAL -  KULIM AVENUE NO 158, PERSIARAN 3, TAMAN KULIM AVENUE, KULIM HITECH PARK / / /

1,228 BURGERCIS MUSIC DRUM AND PIANO OFFER 8-1, JALAN TASIK UTAMA 10, MEDAN NIAGA TASIK DAMAI SUNGAI BESI / / /

1,229 BURHAN TYRE & SERVICES NO.313, JALAN JALAI JAYA 1/6/1,TAMAN JALAI JAYA, KEPALA BATAS / / /

1,230 BURNFIT LIFESTYLE STUDIO R-5-2, M CITY AMPANG, NO 326, JALAN AMPANG / / /

1,231 BUTAN CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD LOT 4917 & 4918, JALAN KENANGAN, 6TH MILES, OFF JALAN MERU / / /

1,232 BUTIK EMERALD BRILLIANT-PETALING JAYA NO.5M, JALAN SS2/64

1,233 BUTTERWORTH TYRES SDN BHD NO.2, JLN LIMBUNGAN, OFF JLN CHAIN FERRY, / / /

1,234 BW AMULET NO.11, 3RD FLOOR, JLN KUCHAI MAJU 11, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA, KUCHAI ENTERPRENEUR PARK / / /

1,235 BW CENTRE SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, LOT.E, WISMA WAI KUAN, NO.23, JALAN PETALING / / /

1,236 BY COMMUNICATION SERVICES  LOT.F1-15, GROUND FLOOR, AEON BIG SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN METRO PERDANA, TAMAN USAHAWAN, KEPONG/ / /

1,237 BY EVE AESTHETIC H08-13,EKOCHERAS RESIDENCE,BATU 5,JALAN CHERAS / / /

1,238 BYOND SUCCESS SDN BHD 85-1 DATARAN DWITASIK, JALAN DWITASIK 1 BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

1,239 BYTE DANCE TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 3FK-02,LEVEL 3 PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU,JALAN SKUDAI / / /

1,240 BYTES X BITES S-46-03, PUSAT KOMERSIL VISI MEDINI, PERSIARAN MEDINI 2, BANDAR MEDINI ISKANDAR, 79250 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR/ / /

1,241 BZONE AESTHETIC BEAUTY & ACADEMY NO. 9-01, JALAN SRI PELANGI 3, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

1,242 C & C FURNITURE 70,72,74 JALAN TASEK SS/1, / / /

1,243 C & C FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT NO 34, WK COMMERCIAL CTR, JALAN BUNDUSAN / / /

1,244 C & S AUDIO ENTERPRISE AB110, GROUND FLOOR, BATU KAWAH NEW TOWNSHIP, JALAN BATU KAWA / / /

1,245 C BEAUTY 44-3, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 10, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK KUCHAI LAMA / / /

1,246 C BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO 22, JALAN TASIK PERMAI 1, DALE LAKE FIELDS, TAMAN TASIK PERMAI / / /

1,247 C CLEF MUSIC SDN BHD LOT.F-36, FIRST FLOOR, ENCORP STRAND MALL, JALAN PJU 5/22, THE STRAND ENCORP, KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

1,248 C HOME-TASEK GELUGOR 5940, KAMPUNG SELAMAT, / / /

1,249 C MI WONDERLAND RESOURCES B-13A-05, SANDILAND, GAT LEBUH SANDILANDS, / / /

1,250 C NATURAL BEAUTY NO.256, JALAN SUTERA, TAMAN SENTOSA, / / /



1,251 C O AESTHETICS 98-1-1 (PRIMA TANJUNG) JALAN FETTES PARK , TANJUNG TOKONG / / /

1,252 C S NG 17, LORONG PENDING 4B, BANDAR PUTERI KLANG, 41200 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

1,253 C T FURNITURE AND OFFICE EQUIPMENT 349, 350, JALAN MELAKA RAYA 3, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

1,254 C YU KITCHEN CABINET-T1 18-1, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/2, BANDAR SERI PUTRA / / /

1,255 C&D PET SHOP 69, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3 / / /

1,256 C&M MUSIC CENTRE SDN BHD LOT.4.11, LEVEL 4, PELANGI PLAZA, / / /

1,257 C.E.F MALAYSIA NO.46,JALAN MIDAH 3,TAMAN MIDAH / / /

1,258 C.J. HING SDN BHD NO.42&43, JALAN CHENGAL, TAMAN BATU PAHAT, / / /

1,259 C2 AESTHETIC NO: 6 JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN FALIM 4,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN FALIM 4 / / /

1,260 C2 HOME FURNITURE NO. 7, 7A, 9, 9A (GROUND & FIRST FLOOR), LENGKOK TASEK TIMUR 1A, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK INDRA, 31400 IPOH, PERAK./ / /

1,261 CA ACADEMY 59A, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 6/KS6, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI, / / /

1,262 CA EVENT GALLERIES LOT.10, LEVEL 3, EVOLVE CONCEPT MALL PACIFIC PLACE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA/ / /

1,263 CA FURNISHING NO.2-1, JALAN RAWANG, TAMAN BUKIT RAWANG / / /

1,264 CABICO ALUMINIUM CONCEPT 52, JALAN 1, TAMAN PADUKA / / /

1,265 CABIN STUDIO SDN BHD 20-1, JALAN PUTRA IMPIANA 1,TAMAN PUTRA IMPIANA, / / /

1,266 CABINET4U NO 43-03,JALAN SUSUR DEWATA 1,LARKIN PERDANA,80350 JOHOR BAHRU / / /

1,267 CABINETGURU G-06, FLEXIS, ONE SOUTH,JALAN OS 2, TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA, SEKSYEN 6, / / /

1,268 CABINETKU 16, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN SIS 3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SIS 228, / / /

1,269 CABINETKU CARPENTRY 77-1, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,270 CAHAYA AKTIF GEMILANG SDN BHD G-09 & 01-09, MAXIM CITY LIGHT SENTUL NO.25, JALAN SENTUL PERDANA / / /

1,271 CAHAYA BP ELEKTRONIK 3-74, JALAN SOGA, KAMPUNG PEGAWA / / /

1,272 CAHYA OPTICAL & ORNAMENT CENTRE 21, JALAN DEDAP 13, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,273 CALER HOME-HQ T1 POS 26, JALAN KOLAM AIR, BT 28, KANGKAR MERLIMAU / / /

1,274 CALVIN SKIN - KLANG NO.25, JALAN BATU NILAM 4,  BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, / / /

1,275 CAMBIO GROUP SDN BHD B-1-6 SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE NO 6 ,JALAN SENANG RIA / / /

1,276 CAMO NO.89,JALAN CHENGAL,TAMAN MAKMUR,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

1,277 CAMOUR BEAUTE SPA NO.37-1, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

1,278 CAMP 5 L4-07 & 08, KL INC MALL ,NO.3 JALAN BANGSAR / / /

1,279 CAMP 5 CLIMBING GYM 5TH FLOOR EZ 501 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE NO.1 LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA 47800 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR MALAYSIA ./ / /

1,280 CAMZILLA (M) SDN BHD NO. 7071, JALAN ONG YI HOW,KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN TERAS JAYA, / / /

1,281 CANAI - HQ B02-D-12-1, MENARA 3, NO. 3 JALAN BANGSAR, KL ECO CITY, 59200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

1,282 CANDLE CLUB A-3-4, BLOCK A, MEDAN CONNAUGHT, NO.1, JALAN 3/144A, CHERAS / / /

1,283 CANNAS POSTNATAL CARE CENTER NO.29 JALAN SS1/22 KAMPUNG TUNKU 47300 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

1,284 CANTIQ CLINIC 5, JALAN SUARASA 8/7, TUN HUSSEIN ONN / / /

1,285 CANTIQ CLINIC 61, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN LAGENDA 1, TAMAN 1-LAGENDA, 75400 PERINGGIT, MELAKA. / / /

1,286 CANTON SMART HOME NO 37-1,JALAN 45/26,TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

1,287 CANWELL BEAU SYSTEM SDN BHD D2-35-1 JALAN DUTAMAS 2, TAMAN DUTAMAS CHERAS / / /

1,288 CAPELLA-INDUSTRI JAYA 10 JALAN HANG LEKIR, TAMAN INDUSTRI JAYA / / /

1,289 CAPITAL OPTICAL & CONTACT LENS CENTER 37, JALAN DEDAP 13, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,290 CAPITALE HOLDINGS 95, LORONG IMPIAN RIA 2, TAMAN IMPIAN RIA / / /

1,291 CAPRICORN LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE, 1010 LEVEL 10, BLOCK A4, 9, JALAN PJS 8/9, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

1,292 CAPTAIN DUCK CATTERY PUSAT KOMUNITI CHERAS, 1-03, JALAN 3/93A, WARISAN CITYVIEW / / /

1,293 CAR AUTO GEAR BOX NO 35, JALAN PSK 7, PUSA PERDAGANGAN / / /

1,294 CAR BOYS ACCESSORIES & TINTED NO 50, 51&51-01, JALAN KEBUN TEH 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEBUN TEH, / / /

1,295 CAR COMFORT SHOP NO.30, JLN BERINGIN, TMN MELODIES / / /

1,296 CAR COMFORT SHOP NO 11, JALAN TS 6/4,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG / / /

1,297 CAR FOR YOU SDN BHD LOT 1, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE , BANDAR BARU PENMPANG , MILE 5,  JALAN PENAMPANG / / /

1,298 CAR HOUSE GARAGE 12, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 6/1, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,299 CAR HUB AUDIO ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE NO.11 & 13, JALAN PUTERI 2/6, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

1,300 CAR MASTER 96 AUTO DETAILING 31-7, JALAN RAYA TAMAN SERAYA / / /

1,301 CAR PRO AUTO PARTS & ACC SDN BHD NO 7E, JALAN 1/57D OFF JALAN SEGAMBUT,

1,302 CAR PRO SDN BHD 76, JALAN KEBUN TEH, TAMAN KEBUN TEH, / / /

1,303 CAR SHINE BUDDY NO.13A,JALAN JELOK 6,SUNGAI JELOK, / / /

1,304 CAR SPIRIT GARAGE NO.12A JALAN HILLPARK ASPIRASI 10/1, 42300 BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM ,SELANGOR / / /

1,305 CAR ZONE ACCESSORIES ENTERPRISE NO. 29, JALAN TANJUNG PERDANA 2 TAMAN TANJUNG PERDANA / / /

1,306 CAR ZONE AUDIO SDN BHD NO. 27, JALAN DATOH / / /

1,307 CAR ZONE AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.13, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN KOTA RAJA F27/F, SEKSYEN 27, HICOM TOWN CENT / / /



1,308 CARASIMO SDN BHD NO 8 SENG GOON GARDEN / / /

1,309 CARATS 0671, 6TH FLOOR, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE, NO 1, JALAN IMBI / / /

1,310 CARBOSS AUTOMART NO 23 JALAN PELANDOK TAMAN PERTAMA / / /

1,311 CARBOX AUTO DETAILING SDN BHD 41, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/5, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

1,312 CARCUZZI NO. 18G, JALAN 6/116B, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

1,313 CARDECK LOT 9644, BATU 5 3/4, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

1,314 CARDIO HEALTHCARE MARKETING SB NO 58-3,JALAN 5/101C,OFF JALAN KASKAS,CHERAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE,JALAN CHERAS / / /

1,315 CARDIOCORE-BANDAR BARU UDA NO.8, JLN PADI EMAS 4/3, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

1,316 CARE N CARE 245-G & 245-1, JALAN PUSAT DAGANGAN SENDAYAN 3 PUSAT DAGANGAN SENDAYAN / / /

1,317 CARELIKA 11-3, JLN PJU 8/5A, BDR DAMANSARA PERDANA,BKT LANJAN, / / /

1,318 CARFFEE 87, JALAN LAYANG, TAMAN PERLING, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,319 CARHOME NO 1 G, JALAN DRAVIDAN BANDAR BARU AMPANG / / /

1,320 CARHOME 23- G, JALAN TASIK UTAMA 4 MEDAN NIAGA TASIK DAMAI, SG BESI / / /

1,321 CARHOME ACCESSORIES SDN BHD 2 & 2M, JALAN SBC 4, TAMAN  SRI BATU CAVES / / /

1,322 CARHUB NO. 5, JALAN INDAH 16/6, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

1,323 CARICARZ AUTOMALL PARKING LEVEL 3A, THE STRAND MALL, JALAN PJU 5/22, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KOTA, DAMANSARA PJU 5, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

1,324 CARIKOMPUTER DOT COM 33G,JALAN 9/9C,SEKSYEN 9, / / /

1,325 CARINE BEAUTY AESTHETIC SDN BHD NO. 7, JALAN LEMBAH PERMAI,TAMAN LEMBAH PERMAI, / / /

1,326 CARING OPTOMETRY NO.78-G, JALAN TAMAN KOMERSIL SENAWANG 4,TAMAN KOMERSIL SENAWANG / / /

1,327 CARISTIC 47-1, JALAN CERAPU 1, OFF JALAN CHERAS PUDU ULU / / /

1,328 CARLEUR Lot 1524,Jalan Sungai Pinang / / /

1,329 CAR-LINES SPORTS & CLASSICS 116H, 116J, 116K, JALAN RAJA PERMAISURI BAINUN, PERSIARAN KAMPAR / / /

1,330 CARLISANE BEAUTY HOUSE 17/G, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN SEMENYIH SENTRAL 8,  SEMENYIH SENTRAL / / /

1,331 CAROLS BEAUTY BOUTIQUE 135A, JLN NUSA BESTARI 2 2/2. TMN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

1,332 CARPENTER KING NO.32-1, JALAN CBU5/CB KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG KRISTAL , SEKSYEN U5 / / /

1,333 CARREFOUR MOBILE C-09,2929, AEON BIG SHOPPING CENTRE,JALAN KELISA EMAS 1, TAMAN KELISA EMAS / / /

1,334 CARRIFIC ULTIMATE NO.9-G, JALAN BULAN BS U5/BS, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEK U5 / / /

1,335 CARRO SPA NO 8, JALAN TS 6/10,TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI / / /

1,336 CARRY ON GARAGE NO.4, JALAN MAYANG PASIR / / /

1,337 CARS PRO AUTO 3A & 5, JALAN TUANKU NAMINAH, TAMAN TUANKU HAMINAH / / /

1,338 CARSHOPY AUTO 2406, JALAN KAMPUNG GAJAH, KAMPUNG PAYA / / /

1,339 CARSOME SDN BHD KYM TOWER, LEVEL 9, NO.8, JALAN PJU 7/6, MUTIARA DAMANSARA

1,340 CARTE KITCHEN SDN BHD 2D,TINGKAT 3,KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN AMPANG ,LEBUHRAYA SUITANAH BAHIYAH / / /

1,341 CARVO- TAMAN SEA NO 30, JALAN SS 23/11, TAMAN SEA / / /

1,342 CARWORLD AUTO SERVICE CENTRE SDN BHD LOT 9644, BATU 5 3/4, JALAN KELANG LAMA, / / /

1,343 CARZ MOTOR NO.2C, JLN CHAN SEW LIN, / / /

1,344 CARZONE RS 14, JALAN EMAS SD 5/1A, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA PJU9 / / /

1,345 CASA HOME DECO-PUCHONG 35, JALAN BPU 8, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA, / / /

1,346 CASA HOME FURNITURE LOT 6673 MUKIM 11 JALAN KEBUN NENAS JURU / / /

1,347 CASA IDEAL HOME FURNITURE JC 1892 & JC 1893, JALAN JASIN BESTARI 5,BANDAR JASIN BESTARI / / /

1,348 CASA INFINITY SDN BHD NO.8, LOT.11131, JALAN MU1/6R, SEKSYEN 7 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI UTAMA / / /

1,349 CASA ITALY LOT 9 NO 1 JALAN DEDAP 3 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,350 CASA LIFESTYLE-HQ NO 71 JALAN SEROJA 39 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA     / / /

1,351 CASA LIGHTING CENTRE NO. 16, 16-1, JALAN KF 3, KOTA FESYEN-MITC / / /

1,352 CASA MODERNO - BALAKONG T1 206, JALAN DEWAN, BALAKONG, / / /

1,353 CASA MODERNO -T1 NO.2, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 6, PUCHONG GATEWAY / / /

1,354 CASABLANCA AESTHETIC 124M, JALAN SS21/35, DAMANSARA UTAMA, / / /

1,355 CASABLANCA AESTHETIC LOT 11615 NO3, BATU 4, OFF MRR 2, MUKIM AMPANG PERSIARAN AMPANG / / /

1,356 CASADECOR SDN BHD J-0-14, SOLARIS MONT KIARA, JALAN SOLARIS, MONT KIARA / / /

1,357 CASARANO MIVA-SANDAKAN LOT 7 & 8 BANDAR INDAH BATU 4 JALAN LABUK / / /

1,358 CASARY BEAUTY NO.49, LALUAN TASEK TIMUR 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK / / /

1,359 CASS NAIL BEAUTY B-12-2, SUNWAY GIZAMALL, NO.2, JALANPJU5/14, PJU5, KOTADAMANSARA / / /

1,360 CASSA WORLDWIDE SDN BHD PT1913A, TINGKAT SELAMAT 3, KAMPUNG SELAMAT / / /

1,361 CASSARIA 30, JALAN SERINDIT 2, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

1,362 CASSERO NO 147-149, JALAN SEMABOK PERDANA 1, TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA, 75050 BANDARAYA MELAKA/ / / / /

1,363 CASTIEL-T1 53A-G, LORONG SETIA SENTRAL 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SETIA SENTRAL , / / /

1,364 CASTIVO FURNITURE TRADING NO.53 & 55 JALAN BADIK 1 TAMAN SRI TEBRAU / / / /



1,365 CASTLE IT NO 40, JALAN MAJU 11, KUCHAI ENTERPRENEURS PARK, KUCHAI LAMA, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,366 CAT FOREST CATTERY NO.9A, JALAN DESA BAIDURI 1 TAMAN DESA BAIDURI,KULAI / / /

1,367 CATHYS WELLNESS SDN BHD - S.RENGGAM NO.42, JALAN PELANGI, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PELANGI, / / /

1,368 CATHYS WELLNESS SIMPANG RENGGAM 42, JALAN PELANGI, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN  PELANGI, SIMPANG RENGGAM / / /

1,369 CATHYS WELLNESS VENTURES (M) SDN BHD NO.13, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/5, / / /

1,370 CAUCASIAN CARPET-KL EAST MALL LOT G2-07 & G2-08, KL EAST MALL, KL TIMUR / / /

1,371 CAVENZI FURNITURE OUTLET KUCHAI LAMA NO.2&4, JLN INDRAHANA 1, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA, TAMAN INDRAHANA / / /

1,372 CBH ELECTRICAL NO.1E, JALAN RAJA SYED ALWI / / /

1,373 CBS MOTORSPORT B1925, JALAN BESERAH / / /

1,374 CC DECRYPT 68-1 PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY JALAN ANGGUN CITY / / /

1,375 CC HOMEMART SDN BHD T1 NO.16, JALAN U10/99, PERINDUSTRIAN ALAM AWANA, SEKSYEN 10, / / /

1,376 CCH WINDSCREEN (IPOH) 25, LALUAN TASEK TIMUR 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK INDRA / / /

1,377 CCI TRAVEL AND TOURS SDN BHD B-1-11, SAVANNA LIFESTYLES RETAIL, JALAN BBLS 2, BANDAR BARU LEMBAH SELATAN, 43800, DENGKIL, SELANGOR. / / /

1,378 CCS CAR COMFORT SHOP NO 29, JALAN 3, PANDAN INDAH INDUSTRIAL PARK,PANDAN INDAH / / /

1,379 CCT SOLUTION SDN BHD LOT.F25 &F26, 1ST FLOOR SELAYANG MALL SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

1,380 CCV VEND NO.13, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN DESA AMAN 1B INDUSTRI DESA AMAN, KEPONG / / /

1,381 CE MAISON REPUBLIC NO 12-A, CASUARINA PARK, JALAN KLEBANG KECHIL / / /

1,382 CECE F-044, FIRST FLOOR, THE MALL, MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY / / /

1,383 CEL WELLNESS 17, JALAN CANTIK 20, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH, / / /

1,384 CELEBEAUTY SKIN THERAPY 25-1, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN 23/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,385 CELEBRITIES HK JEWELLERY NO 12-3 JALAN 22B /70A DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,386 CELEBRITY AND STAR HAIR-KL 12A-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 9 BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING 57000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,387 CELESSUII SKIN MANAGEMENT NO.31-02,LAMAN NIAGA SUNWAY, PERSIARAN MEDINI 3,BANDAR MEDINI ISKANDAR / / /

1,388 CELESTE 32­1, JALAN 28/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

1,389 CELESTE TOP TO TOE CARE-T1 NO.22-1 & 22A, JALAN 30/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,390 CELESTIAL SKIN H-11-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR,PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 1,57000 KUALA LUMPUR PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,391 CELGEN CLINIC UNIT 1-23, FIRST FLOOR, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BERPADU NO. 10, JALAN LANG EMAS / / /

1,392 CELIMO TYRE & RIM GALLERY A1932,LORONG SERI GALING 46, JALAN BESERAH / / /

1,393 CELL CLUB SALON 1-11 MSUITE, 8199 LORONG 5/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA 52100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,394 CELL TISSUE WISMA CELL TISSUE, 5, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN PP4, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUTRA PERMAI / / /

1,395 CELLESIS CLINIC  B-00-03 , PLAZA DAMAS 3 , JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1 , SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,396 CELLNIQUE SETIA ALAM NO-9-1-1, JALAN SETIA PRIMA (A), U13/A SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

1,397 CELLNIQUE SHINS BEAUTY SANCTURY 31, JLN KUCHAI LAMA MAJU 7, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

1,398 CELLNIQUE-NEUTRO SENSE FACE BODY C-12-06,6 FLOOR DATARAN 3 TWO BUSINESS CENTER SEK 19,JALAN 19/1 / / /

1,399 CELLULAR-SPECTRUM REALME SPECTRUM REALME (JOKE PC),SPECTRUM SHOPPING MALL,G-01-C GRD FLOOR,JALAN WAWASAN 4/2,BANDAR BARU AMPANG / / /

1,400 CELMAX LINK ENTERPRISE LOT A07 & LOT A08 GROUND FLOOR GREENTOWN MALL,JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

1,401 CELMONZE 45-G, Medan Niaga Tasik Damai,Jalan Tasik Utama 8, / / /

1,402 CELMONZE UG-21,UPPER GROUND FLOOR PARADIGM MALL, NO.1,JALAN SS7/26A / / /

1,403 CELMONZE 15-G,JALAN USJ 10/1E,TAIPAN TRIANGLE / / /

1,404 CELMONZE A4-U1-01, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS / / /

1,405 CELMONZE THE SIGNATURE 52A,JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA W 31/W,KOTA KEMUNING, / / /

1,406 CELMONZE THE SIGNATURE IPOH 12, JALAN MEDAN 6, BANDAR BARU MEDAN / / /

1,407 CELTECH TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO 35, JALAN BAKAWALI 50, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,408 CEMI SKIN NO.57-G, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

1,409 CEMI SKIN NO.57-G,JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

1,410 CENTRAL DERMATOLOGY SPECIALIST CLINIC LEVEL 1, UNIT 01-08, NO.7, NEXUS BANGSAR SOUTH CITY, JALAN KERINCHI / / /

1,411 CENTURY 157 SNOOKER NO 1, JALAN PERNIAGAAN JALAN SUNGAI ABONG, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN KAMPUNG TENGAH / / /

1,412 CENTURY DE BEAUTE 29, JALAN SETIA 9/17, TAMAN SETIA INDAH, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,413 CENTURY MARINE TRADING 7411-21. JALAN JEMALUANG / / /

1,414 CENTURY STAINLESS STEEL NO 4, JALAN WIRA 6, TAMAN TAN SRI YA'AKOB / / /

1,415 CERAGEM 2-2, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2 TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / / /

1,416 CERAGEM S137,2ND FLOOR,AEON TEBRAU CITY SHOPPING CENTRE NO 3,PERSIARAN DESA TEBRAU, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU/ / /

1,417 CERAGEM T07, 3RD FLOOR, AEON TAMAN MALURI SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN JEJAKA, MALURI / / /

1,418 CERAGEM  IPOH LOT F5 TINGKAT 1, AEON MALL STATION 18, SUSURAN STESEN 18, STATION 18 / / /

1,419 CERAGEM  JERTEH MYDIN MALL GONG BADAK, LOT PT 35511, KAMPUNG BANGGOL, JALAN GONG PAK DAMAT, 21200 KUALA TERANGGANU, TERENGGANU./ / /

1,420 CERAGEM  KUANTAN LOT-16, KUANTAN CITY MALL JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6, PUTRA SQUARE / / /

1,421 CERAGEM – MELAKA LOT S17, TINGKAT 2, AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA,JALAN LAGENDA 2, TAMAN 1 LAGENDA / / /



1,422 CERAGEM  TAIPING LOT LG-B01 (TINGKAT BAWAH), AEON MALL KAMUNTING, JALAN KAMUNTING, 34000 TAIPING, PERAK./ / /

1,423 CERAGEM KOTA BHARU G1-04 UTC KOTA BHARU, LOT 378 SEKSYEN 16, JALAN HAMZAH, 15050 KOTA BHARU, KUANTAN. / / /

1,424 CERAGEM VIVACITY MALL LOT G-049, GROUND FLOOR VIVACITY MEGAMALL / / /

1,425 CERAKOTE MALAYSIA SDN BHD NO 1 JALAN KEBUN NENAS 1M/KS7 ,BANDAR PUTERA / / /

1,426 CERAMIC COAT AUTO STUDIO 11 JALAN RAJA EKRAM, / / /

1,427 CERAMIC PRO NO 1 JALAN EMPAT OFF JALAN CHAN SOW LIN 55200 SUNGAI BESI KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,428 CEVENNO 7 JALAN PRIMA 1 PUSAT NIAGA METRO PRIMA KEPONG , 52100 KUALA LUMPUR WP / / /

1,429 CEVONE BEAUTY H-8-2 PERSIARAN JALIL 1 BUKIT JALIL / / /

1,430 CF 1 UTAMA S-216A, 2ND FLOOR, 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTER, BANDAR UTAMA, 47800 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

1,431 CF AIRCOND SERVICES A-8-G, JALAN 5/9, BANDAR RINCHING / / /

1,432 CF HARDWARE  ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE PT 4842, JALAN PERUSAHAAN TUPAI, KAW. PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN TUPAI / / /

1,433 CF MID VALLEY LOT T-011, 3RD FLOOR, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, MID VALLEY CITY, 59200 KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

1,434 CFMOTO 42, LORONG BELIBIS 28, TAMAN TANGLING INDAH, / / /

1,435 CG CLINIC LOT.237B & 237C, SECOND FLOOR, THE CURVE, NO.6, JALAN PJU 7/3,MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

1,436 CG CREATOR SDN BHD NO.2A-1, ECO ARDENCE,JALAN ECO ARDENCE BU 12/36B, / / /

1,437 CG IKHLAS SDN BHD NO34 & 36, JALAN INDUSTRI USJ 1/11,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN USJ 1, / / /

1,438 CG MANSOR DIAMOND 32, JALAN BANDAR, 20100 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU / / /

1,439 CGMT F&B EQUIPMENT-KL 36C,JALAN RADIN ANUM,BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING,57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WP KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

1,440 CH GOLDEN STAR MOBILE 2828 JALAN BARU,BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

1,441 CH PLASTER SDN BHD NO. 53A, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/10, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,442 CH TIMBER DOORS 67-0, JALAN BATU NILAM 4, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

1,443 CHAI LING BEAUTY CARE 37GF, JLN BRP 6/12, BKT RAHMAN PUTRA / / /

1,444 CHALTEN LIVING SDN BHD 4, JALAN 5, OFF JALAN TANJUNG TOKONG / / /

1,445 CHAMP AUTO DETAILING NO 35 , JALAN 1/7 , SEKSYEN 1 , BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

1,446 CHAMP AUTO DETAILING-KLANG  NO 17 , JALAN BAYU LAUT 1/KS09 KOTA BAYUMAS , PANDAMARAN / / /

1,447 CHAMP FACTOR NO 37, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DWITASIK 2, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURi / / /

1,448 CHAMPION AUTO AIRCOND & FOREMAN GARAGE NO 21, JALAN GIGIH, TAMAN SRI MUDA / / /

1,449 CHAMPION HAO AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO.6, JALAN MAYANG PASIR / / /

1,450 CHAMPION WHEEL TYRES SDN BHD 19 & 20, JALAN PPS1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SELASEH / / /

1,451 CHAMUEL & CO F1-10, SUNSURIA FORUM NO. 1, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL, SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

1,452 CHAN ELECTRICAL & SERVICE SDN BHD 17-B, JALAN JAKAR, 24000 KEMAMAN, TERENGGANU / / /

1,453 CHAN FURNITURE HOME DESIGN NO.1, JALAN BERA UTAMA 2, TAMAN BERA UTAMA, TRIANG / / /

1,454 CHANG JOO 88-B JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

1,455 CHANG SHAN FRESH FISH FARM SDN BHD NO. 17-2, JALAN SL 1/12, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

1,456 CHANGE IT SOLUTIONS 16, JALAN DATARAN KULAI 2,TAMAN DATARAN KULAI, / / /

1,457 CHANIE BEAUTE 26A, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN 22/21, DAMANSARA JAYA / / /

1,458 CHARACTER TRADING SDN BHD NO. 2, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/22, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, / / /

1,459 CHARGE AND RIDE SDN BHD NO.1-1,GROUND FLOOR,MAYANG PLAZA,JALAN SS26/4, TAMAN MAYANG JAYA / / /

1,460 CHARM EYEBROWS STUDIO 37, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 3, TAMAN IMPIAN , 81300, SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

1,461 CHARM STUDIO 16-2A, JALAN PJU 1/3B, SUNWAY MAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

1,462 CHARMCE SKIN CENTER - T1 36, JALAN JATI 1, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI JAYA, / / /

1,463 CHARMCE SKIN SDN BHD 36, JALAN JATI 1, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI JAYA / / /

1,464 CHARMING LOOK NO 146 , GROUND FLOOR , JALAN S2 B21,PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2 , / / /

1,465 CHARMING SMILE ENTERPRISE 04-06 BLOK G ,KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK,PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1 , KOTA SOUTHKEY,80150 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR/ / /

1,466 CHATEAU FURNITURE 4&5, JALAN CERIA, TAMAN CERIA / / /

1,467 CHATELAIN A-03-16, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL (AURORA PLACE), NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1,BANDAR BUKIT JALIL / / /

1,468 CHEAH'S TRADING4 215, LORONG TUN ISMAIL 5 / / /

1,469 CHEAN & YONG-SHOPPING MALL KK LOT NO.2-13B, 2ND FLOOR, IMAGO SHOPPING MALL, KK TIMES SQUARE PHASE 2, OFF COASTAL HIGHWAY,/ / /

1,470 CHEANG MOTOR NO.5 TAMAN MUHIBBAH BAKAR ARANG / / /

1,471 CHEANG ZIE (M) SDN BHD LOT 2742 JALAN LONG YUNUS / / /

1,472 CHEAPER SOLUTION SDN BHD R-1-28, SUNGAI BULOH CENTRAL, JALAN WELFARE, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, SEKSYEN U19/ / /

1,473 CHEAR MOTOR (H.Q.) S/B-KLANG NO.27, JALAN LANDASAN, OFF JALAN BUKIT KUDA, / / /

1,474 CHEAR MOTORRAD NO.84, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG, / / /

1,475 CHECK IN TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE NO 1, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SERI BERTAM 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI BERTAM / / /

1,476 CHEERY STREET MOTORSPORT NO 46, JALAN KOTA 2/5,TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI / / /

1,477 CHEN XIN 34, JALAN BERLIAN 6, TAMAN YAYASAN, 42600 JENJAROM, SELANGOR / / /

1,478 CHENG ENG AUTO 2382, JALAN 1A/1, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /



1,479 CHENG HUAT HARDWARE (GOMBAK) 422 REF A JALAN KG BANDAR DALAM BATU 4 1/2 GOMBAK / / /

1,480 CHENGONG MOTOR ENTERPRISE 9, JALAN TEMENGGONG 10, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

1,481 CHENYU AESTHETIC LAB NO 11-2, (2ND FLOOR), SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR / / /

1,482 CHERAS ELEGANT WINDOW FILM G-16, JALAN MAHKOTA RESIDENCE 2, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

1,483 CHERISH NAIL LIFE 22-3,JALAN JALIL JAYA 2,JALAN LINK,57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

1,484 CHESTER FURNITURE ENTERPRISE NO 10, 10-1, JALAN SERI 7, TAMAN CHENG BARU, CHENG / / /

1,485 CHESTERFIELD CONCEPT OUTLET BLOCK B6-036, GM KLANG WHOLESALE CITY,  JALAN KASUARINA 1, BANDAR BOTANIK, / / /

1,486 CHESTERFIELD PREMIUM OUTLET PT 4903, TINGKAT BAWAH,  TAMAN KOTA HARMON / / /

1,487 CHG REHAB OUG PARKLANE BLOK D2-12-12, JALAN PUCHONG OFF OLD KLANG ROAD / / /

1,488 CHI NENG A-1-01, LANDMARK RESIDENCE 1, JALAN LANDMARK RESIDENCES / / /

1,489 CHI TIONG ANN TRADING 18, JALAN MERANTI TAMAN MERDEKA, / / /

1,490 CHIA MOTOR SDN BHD-T1 NO 11 JALAN SS21/17 S.E.A PARK / / / / /

1,491 CHIA TYRE RACING WHEEL GARAGE NO.20G, MEDAN MAKMUR, JALAN 9/23A, OFF JALAN USAHAWAN / / /

1,492 CHIAM HING TYRES AND BATTERIES MELAKA SDN BHD 456-1, BATU 2, JALAN MALIM (BALAI PANJANG)

1,493 CHIAN NYAN TRADING-KUCHING CITY MALL NO.73, LOT.5548, GRD FLOOR,BLOCK 225, PHASE 5, KUCHING CITY MALL COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JLN DATUK STEPHEN YONG,

1,494 CHIAN SOON 2,LORONG PERDA UTAMA 10, BANDAR PERDA / / /

1,495 CHIAN SOON TYRE BATTERY SB 2,LORONG PERDA UTAMA 10, BANDAR PERDA / / /

1,496 CHIC.EST A-G-03, DATARAN CASCADES, NO 13A, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,497 CHIEN FATT AIRCOND & ELECTRICAL SERVICES NO. 13, BANGUNAN LKNP BENTA / / /

1,498 CHIHIRO WELLNESS SDN BHD NO 43, 43-01 & 43-02 JLN EKO BOTANI 3/5 TMN EKO BOTANI 79100 ISKNDAR PUTERI 

1,499 CHIHORO FURNITURE NO 29 , JALAN MAHOGANI 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAHOGANI , / / /

1,500 CHIN CHEANG BATTERY 1772, JALAN NIBONG TEBAL, TAMAN PANCHOR INDAH / / /

1,501 CHIN HOCK AGENCY 8, LORONG TERAS JAYA 8 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TERAS JAYA KAWASAN PERNIAGAAN TERAS JAYA/ / /

1,502 CHIN HUP HIN NO 11 & 25, JALAN TUN AHMAD ZAIDI ADRURE / / /

1,503 CHIN HUP HIN BROTHERS SDN BHD NO.59, SEKAMA ROAD, / / /

1,504 CHIN KET WATER PIPIE SERVICE NO 399-N, TAMAN INTAN / / /

1,505 CHINCHILLA TRADING 37, JALAN BENDAHARA 9, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

1,506 CHING HUAT MOTOR SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN PALA 1, TAMAN SURIA / / /

1,507 CHING TYRE AUTO SERVICE CENTRE UNIT 796, 4 1/2 MILES, JALAN IPOH / / /

1,508 CHING YEE ELECTRICAL & AIRCOND-HQ 28 JALAN MIDAH BESAR TAMAN MIDAH CHERAS / / / / /

1,509 CHIRO BED QUARTERS 170-03-39-40-41, PLAZA GURNEY,PERSIARAN GURNEY, / / /

1,510 CHLEE - T1 127-01, JALAN BESTARI 1/5,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

1,511 CHOCOLATE FACTORY OUTLET - T1 LOT NO. CHF-1-I, 1ST FLOOR SUNGEI WANG, PLAZA, OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

1,512 CHONG HUAT ELECTRICAL SDN BHD LOT 10 SEC 3 JALAN BADLISHAH / / /

1,513 CHOO KOK KEONG NO.55, PETALING STREET, 

1,514 CHOON WEI SANITARY & HARDWARE TRADING NO.48 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 1/76D, DESA PANDAN, / / /

1,515 CHOONG LIN MOTOR NO 1,3,5, JALAN TKC 1/1, TAMAN KOTA CHERAS BATU 9, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR. / / /

1,516 CHOP ENG SENG MOTOR 43, JALAN BESAR SASARAN JERAM / / /

1,517 CHOP SENG HONG FURNITURE NO.63 JALAN GENTING KELANG / / /

1,518 CHORTOFAGOS ENTERPRISE NO 22-0-6, BLOK 22, JALAN 13/2A, TAMAN WILAYAH SELAYANG OFF JALAN IPOH / / /

1,519 CHOY AUDIO VISUAL 519, JLN PASIR PUTEH / / /

1,520 CHRISTAL IMAGE 61-1, JALAN RIMBUNAN 1, LAMUN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

1,521 CHRISTINA - T1 F055, FIRST FLOOR, SUNGEI WANG PLAZA, JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

1,522 CHRYSALIS BEAUTY TRANSFORM STUDIO 38-1, JALAN 5/101C OFF JALAN KASKAS CHERAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE,BATU 5 JALAN CHERAS / / /

1,523 CHT ENTERPRISE 82, TAMAN SRI SELADANG / / /

1,524 CHT TELECOMMUNICATIONS ENTERPRISE NO 10-N KOMPLEKS MENARA CONDONG / / /

1,525 CHUAN BEE SPORTS CENTRE NO.11, JALAN ABDULLAH, / / /

1,526 CHUAN KEAT MOTOR-PELADANG PPK NO 1 JLN PERNIAGAAN PERTUBUHAN PELADANG PPK / / /

1,527 CHUAN SENG TRADING 17, 18, JLN BAKAR ARANG, / / /

1,528 CHUAN SENG TRADING SDN BHD 7, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 1,BAGAN LALLANG, / / /

1,529 CHUBB SAFES-KLANG NO 111 , WISMA TAN , JALAN KAPAR 41400 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

1,530 CHUBBYMIAO 01-16, BLOCK B, PERMAS CITY, JALAN PERMAS UTARA, KAWASAN PERDAGANGAN PERMAS UTARA, BANDAR BARU PERMAS/ / /

1,531 CHUN TIEN NO.44G, JLN DINAR F, U3/F, TMN SUBANG PERDANA / / /

1,532 CHUN TIEN AIR COND SPECIALIZE SDN BHD NO.26, JALAN 42/26, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

1,533 CHUNG MAIN STATIONERS SDN BHD NO.17, JALAN 7, KEPONG BARU

1,534 CHYE SENG VENTURES LOT.8545, JLN SELAMA, KOMPLEKS SUNGAI KERIAN / / /

1,535 CHZ SDN BHD LOT 249, GROUND FLOOR, 95 JALAN NAHKODA GAMPAR,BEAUTIFUL JADE CENTRE / / /



1,536 CIEN LONG MATERIAL SUPPLIES NO.15 JLN SRI WANGI 1/3 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN DESA PLENTONG / / /

1,537 CISNE BEAUTY 25-1, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 1,KUCHAI ENTREPRENEUR PARK,58200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,538 CITY AWNING SKYLIGHT NO.49, JALAN 6/2, TAMAN INDUSTRI SELESA JAYA OFF JALAN BALAKONG / / /

1,539 CITY BEDDING CENTRE 20, JALAN BERJAYA / / /

1,540 CITY HOME 80,JALAN TELOK BATU 10,AMJ INDUSTRIAL PARK,40470 SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR / / /

1,541 CITY HOME FURNITURE CENTRE NO.296-298, JALAN BATU UNJUR 7, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA / / /

1,542 CITY MOBILE COMMUNICATION 33-G-33, PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

1,543 CITY PERABOT NO.2, LORONG PERDA SELATAN 1, BANDAR PERDA / / /

1,544 CITY SHOP DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD-T1 S06 2ND FLOOR AEON MALL JLN JAMBATAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA KAMPUNG SIRIH / / /

1,545 CITY SOUND AUTOMART SDN BHD NO.1&3, JALAN SG 3/8, TAMAN SRI GOMBAK, / / /

1,546 CITY TIME-KSL CITY LG 84,KSL CITY MALL,JALAN SELADANG,TAMAN CENTURY 80250 JOHOR BAHRU

1,547 CITYHOME CONCEPT CABINET NO.17, JALAN 2/9C, BANDAR RINCHING, SEKSYEN 2 / / /

1,548 CITYHOME RENOVATION & DESIGN 116-3, JALAN MEGA MENDUNG,BANDAR PARK, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

1,549 CJ AESTHETICS C-2-12, BLOCK C, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASIK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

1,550 CJ AUTO CAR ACESSORIES & AIR COND 20, JALAN TEMENGGONG 7, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

1,551 CJ MOBILE TELESHOP L1-06 PLAZA KOTA TINGGI, JALAN TUN SRI LANANG,81900 KOTA TINGGI, JOHOR / / /

1,552 CJY CRYSTAL 30, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 3/2, TAMAN AUSTIN HEIGHT / / /

1,553 CK HOME CENTRE PT 2918-2920 JALAN PUTRI 1, BANDAR BARU PASIR PEKAN / / /

1,554 CK HOME FURNISHING SDN BHD - SETAPAK INDAH 43, JLN 2A/6, TMN SETAPAK INDAH / / /

1,555 CK MOTORWORLD SDN BHD PERAI 5 & 7, JALAN PERAI JAYA 3, BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

1,556 CK MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM F2-10A LEVEL 2 AEON BIG SUBANG / / /

1,557 CK PHONE SOLUTION     LOT 1.91 FIRST FLOOR WISMA COSWAY, 88 JALAN RAJA CHULAN 50200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,558 CK SANITARYWARE TRADING NO.7, TAMAN SOON CHEONG / / /

1,559 CK TINT CONCEPT NO.53, JALAN PERMAI 1, TAMAN KETOYONG PERMAI / / /

1,560 CK WRAP STYLE 21, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN CEMPAKA 1/1, PERSIARAN CEMPAKA BANDAR AMAN JAYA / / /

1,561 CKBIDAN MART SDN BHD LOT.NO.7F-2, 7TH FLOOR, TOWER 4 @ PFCC, JALAN PUTERI 1/2 BANDAR PUTERI / / / /

1,562 C'KIN -T1 NO.96, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1,HORIZON HILLS, / / /

1,563 CKL DEVICE LOT F31 1ST FLOOR TESCO IPOH,NO.2 JALAN JAMBU IPOH, / / /

1,564 CKT PERABOT NO.3,5,11 &13 JALAN DAGANGAN 10,PUSAT BANDAR BERTAM PERDANA / / /

1,565 CL AESTHETIC & BEAUTY SPA 35GF, JALAN BRP 6/12,BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA / / /

1,566 CL DOOR SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN 18, OFF JALAN KUARI, KAMPUNG BARU CHERAS / / /

1,567 CL GROUP AUTO SERVICE M SDN BHD NO.9, PERSIARAN SG PARI TIMUR 22, TAMAN MAS FALIM / / /

1,568 CL ONSPOT ENTERPRISE KL B.02, BASEMENT FLOOR, PEARL POINT SHOPPING MALL,

1,569 CL WASH DETAILING 48, JALAN 1/149D, / / /

1,570 CLARA INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY, PENANG NO.6A, JLN PERAI JAYA, BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

1,571 CLARISOUND - KUALA LUMPUR LOT S-065, 2ND FLOOR, SOUTH  COURT, MID VALLEY  MEGAMALL, MID VALLEY CITY,  LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,/ / /

1,572 CLARO VISION NO. A-G, 09, JALAN PJU 1A/41B, PUSAT DAGANGAN NZX, 47301, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

1,573 CLASSE DENTAL CARE NO 34 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SS2/24 / / /

1,574 CLASSIC DIAMONDS  GEMS JEWELLERY CITITEL PENANG LOBBY,66, JALAN PENANG / / /

1,575 CLASSIC FINE FOODS-T1 NO.13, JALAN BK 1/15, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BANDAR KINRARA, KM 10 1/2 / / /

1,576 CLASSIC KEY ENTERPRISE NO 17 (HALF LOT) JALAN KENARI 2,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

1,577 CLASSIC TIMEPIECE G48, THE SUMMIT USJ, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, / / /

1,578 CLASSWOOD ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 2655, JALAN DUA LAHAR BUBU / / /

1,579 CLASSY GLORY FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT 1287, JALAN TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN,JALAN LENCONG BARAT, MERGONG / / /

1,580 CLASSY PROJECT MKT-HQ NO 3 JALAN EMPIRE 2 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EMPIRE PARK / / /

1,581 CLAVI CADENZA SDN BHD -T1 NO 4, 4-1 & 4-3, JALAN PUTERI 2/4, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, / / /

1,582 CLE BEAUTY 37-2, JALAN PJU 5/10, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,583 CLEAN U 1-1 JALAN MERBAH 3, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA

1,584 CLEAR ALIGNERS III SDN BHD - T1 142-2, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 2, ALAM DAMAI, / / /

1,585 CLEARMED HEALTHCARE A-1-2 M-AVENUE, JALAN 1/38A SEGAMBUT BAHAGIA, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PESERKUTUAN./ / /

1,586 CLEO CLINIC 14,JALAN 30/70A,DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

1,587 CLEO CLINIC NO.12,JALAN MANIS 3,TAMAN BUKIT SEGAR,56000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

1,588 CLEO CLINIC E-7-G,DESA KEPONG’GI,JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 2 / / /

1,589 CLEO CLINIC-TAIPAN 9,JALAN USJ 10/1C,TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

1,590 CLICK2HEALTH-T1 UNIT A-3-3 (BLOCK A, ARENA MENTARI), NO.1, JALAN PJS 8/15, DATARAN MENTARI / / /

1,591 CLICKNET F1.AV  92,93,94,95,96,97,98 FIRST FLOOR,ASEAN AVENUE,SUNWAY PYRAMID, / / /

1,592 CLINIC FIRTSHEALTH G1,G2,NO.12 WISMA LYL JALAN 51A/223 SEKSYEN 51A / / /



1,593 CLINIC RX A0125 BLOK A EKO GALLERIA, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

1,594 CLINIC RX A2-1-3, SOLARIS DUTAMAS (BLK-A2), JALAN DUTAMAS 1, OFF JALAN DUTA, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

1,595 CLINIC RX C-05-01 & C-06-01, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 7, 57000 BUKIT JALIL, KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

1,596 CLINIC RX-ARKADIA BLOCK D-G8, PLAZA ARKADIA,NO.3, INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY / / /

1,597 CLINIC RX-BANGI UG-13, PANGSAPURI SUNWAY GANDARIA,JALAN PUSAT BANDAR 2, SEKSYEN 9 / / /

1,598 CLINIC RX-BANGSAR CLINIC RX, G/F & FIRST FLOOR,  WISMA TTGU, 43, JALAN MAAROF / / /

1,599 CLINIC RX-CHERAS 65G, BLOCK G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 3,65G, BLOCK G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 3 / / /

1,600 CLINIC RX-JB 01-03, BLOCK F, KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK,PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

1,601 CLINIC RX-KK LOT.L2 05, 2ND FLOOR, (COMMERCIAL PODIUM) PLAZA SHELL,29, JALAN TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN,/ / /

1,602 CLINIC RX-PENANG NO.161C, JALAN KELAWAI / / /

1,603 CLINIC RX-PUCHONG G-17, JALAN PUTERI 7/13A, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

1,604 CLINIXERO BLOCK B LEVEL 6 UNIT 615 KELANA SQUARE  NO.17 JLN SS7/26 KELANA JAYA 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

1,605 CLINSKIN AESTHETIC NO 19, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,606 CLOVER BEAUTY HOUSE 28-1,JALAN MANIS 4, TAMAN SEGAR CHERAS / / /

1,607 CLOVER MAKEUP & BEAUTY ACADEMY NO. 18-1, JALAN KERUING,KAWASAN PERNIAGAAN SIMPANG AMPAT, / / /

1,608 CLS INTERIOR FURNITURE NO. 5310, JALAN RAJA UDA, / / /

1,609 CMK GROUP M SDN BHD NO.23-01,JALAN SAGU 18, TAMAN DAYA / / /

1,610 CMYK SUMMIT SDN. BHD. 6, JALAN CHEAH CHOO YEW,  KAMPUNG MAKAM / / /

1,611 CN AUDIO SDN BHD NO 1 , JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH F9/F , SEK 9 , / / /

1,612 CNC AUTO WINDSCREEN 60, JALAN PERMAS 1/4, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

1,613 CNN AUTOFINDER SDN BHD LOT.25, JALAN KPAT 3, KAMPUNG BARU AMPANG,KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN, PANDAN INDAH, / / /

1,614 COBNB B3-2-10, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

1,615 COCO BEAUTY BAR THE PLATINO, B-11-10,PANGSAPURI PUTRA MEWAH, JALAN SEGENTING / / /

1,616 COCO FURNITURE -BUKIT MERTAJAM NO 526 , JALAN SUNGAI RAMBAI, / / /

1,617 COCO HEALTH G1-56, SHOPLOT BLOCK E, MAXIM CITYLIGHT, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

1,618 CODE 07 12, JALAN BA/2, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN BUKIT ANGKAT, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR / / /

1,619 COGOO LED LIGHTING-RAWANG NO.75, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 2, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG / / /

1,620 COLIN FURNITURE NO 561 & 562 Jalan Cengal 19,Taman Cengal 2 / / /

1,621 COLISEUM FITNESS LEVEL 15-01. NO.39, JALAN KAMUNING / / /

1,622 COLISEUM FITNESS-KOTA DAMANSARA C-10-1, SUNWAY GIZA, NO.2, JALAN PJU 5/14, PJU 5, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,623 COLISEUM FITNESS-SOLARIS L-01-02, L-01-03, L-01-10 & L-01-11, SOLARIS MONT KIARA, NO.2, JALAN SOLARIS / / /

1,624 COLLEEN OPTOMETRY 2-1-2 (LOT B), CITY JUNCTION, PERSIARAN LENGKUAS 2, 10470 TANJUNG TOKONG, PULAU PINANG./ / /

1,625 COLOR MASTER NO.14 LEBUH SUNGAI PINANG / / /

1,626 COLORFUL BIO 63-1, JALAN OP 1/2, ONE PUCHONG, 47160 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

1,627 COLOURFUL PAINTING WORKSHOP 4, JALAN BAKAWALI 72, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,628 COLTURE 135-02, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,629 COLUMBIA ELECTRONICS & FURNITURE NO.32 & 32 JALAN SELAMPIT 29 KAWASAN 3 TAMAN KLANG JAYA

1,630 COMBAT SHOOTING CLUB COMBAT SHOOTING CLUB COMBAT BAZE NO 1, JALAN LAPANGAN TERBANG LAMA / / /

1,631 COMFORT NO.40-50, LORONG 2,JALAN LING KAI CHENG / / /

1,632 COMFORT FLOOR (M) SDN BHD NO 33, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU / / /

1,633 COMFORT HOME FURNITURE NO.21-G, NO.21-1, NO.21-2, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/10,BANDAR SERI PUTRA / / /

1,634 COMFORT HOMES 300B-1 Jalan Dato Ismail Hashim (Relau) / / /

1,635 COMFORT HOUSE DESIGN (M) SDN. BHD. 47, LORONG SEMARAK 1,TAMAN SEMARAK / / /

1,636 COMFORT SPRING D-G-22. RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK, NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION / / /

1,637 COMFORT ZONE  NO.3-1 JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9, SEKYEN 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

1,638 COMFY HOME FURNITURE S18 & S18-1, S19 & S19-1,JALAN SUNGAI BARU ILIR JAYA UTAMA, / / /

1,639 COMMAX AIR COND SPECIALIST 1501B, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BESAR, / / /

1,640 COMMAX AIR COND SPECIALIST 1501B,G FLOOR,JALAN BESAR 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN / /

1,641 COMMON GROUND CAFE NO.123-2,JALAN ANGGUN CITY 1,PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY,TAMAN ANGGUN RAWANG

1,642 COMP SOLUTION C-2-G, JALAN PPT2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN TEMPLER, / / /

1,643 COMPASS MEDICAL SDN. BHD. LOT.33-G, 33-1, 33-2, JALAN 5/38D, TAMAN SRI SINAR / / /

1,644 COMPU-COMM HOLDINGS-AEON BIG KEPONG LOT F2.21 AEON BIG KEPONG JALAN METRO PERDANA TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG 52100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

1,645 COMPUTER TODAY E0G-08, Block E, GROUND FLOOR,NO.2, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

1,646 CONCEPT SOFA LOT 87, MK 14, JALAN BUKIT MINYAK, / / /

1,647 CONFETTI GROUND FLOOR RETAIL BLOCK, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MINES, JALAN MINES 2, MINES WELLNESS CITY/ / /

1,648 CONNA BEAUNIC D-G-2, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE,NO.6, JALAN SENANG RIA, HAPPY GARDEN, / / /

1,649 CONNECTIUM SDN BHD LOT.S33 AND 33A, 2ND FLOOR, NO.2112, KM2, JALAN MERU / / /



1,650 CONNOISSEURS COLONY SDN BHD 76G, JLN SS21/62, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

1,651 CONSISTANT INFO A-12-05, EKO CHERAS NO. 693, JALAN CHERAS, BATU 5 / / /

1,652 CONSTANT CO.PHYSIO-SUNWAY GEO UNIT A1-01-03, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, / / /

1,653 CONTINENTAL NO. 124, JALAN NB2 1/4, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

1,654 CONTINENTAL NO. 1 & 3, JALAN UTAMA 1/1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

1,655 CONTINENTAL ACES NO.35, JALAN PP 11/4, ALAM PERDANA INDUSTRIAL PARK, TAMAN PUTRA PERDANA / / /

1,656 CONTINUM 26-3, JALAN 25/70A, / / /

1,657 COOL & COOL ACCESSORIES ENTERPRISE 13, GROUND FLOOR KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN LITC SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA, MERGONG / / /

1,658 COOL CACTUS AIR COND AUTO 16, ENTERPRENEURS PARK, JALAN METRO PERDANA TIMUR 9, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

1,659 COOL MASTER WINDOW TINTING 23,TINGKAT BAWAH SUSURAN SULTAN ABDUL HAMID / / /

1,660 COOLING ENERGY BOARD SDN BHD NO 785A-1 JALAN SG CHUA / / /

1,661 COOLING SOLUTION SDN BHD NO 76 , JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13 , KUCHAI ENTREPRENEUR’ S  PARK , OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

1,662 CORAL TRIANGLE AQUA SUPPLIES  A9, JLN PRIMA 2, TMN RASA SAYANG PRIMA / / /

1,663 CORATED ENTERPRISES (M) SDN BHD LOT 320, BATU 2, JALAN KAPAR, TAMAN SRI PINANG,41400 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

1,664 CORDIS CARE C 13-01, 3 TWO SQUARE JALAN 19/1 SEKSYEN 19 / / /

1,665 CORE BODY  50-1, JALAN SS21/35, DAMANSARA UTAMA, 47400 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

1,666 CORE ENERGY GYM 51-1,TANMING BOULEVARD BLOK C, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1, 47120 PUCHONG SELANGOR/ / /

1,667 CORE ICT SDN BHD NO.21-23, JALAN HAJI ABDUL AZIZ / / /

1,668 CORTON OPTOMETRY - SKUDAI L1-072 & L1-073 SUTERA MALL. NO 1 , JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

1,669 COSMO GOODNESS MALAYSIA SDN BHD-T1 UNIT L05-01, LEVEL 5, WISMA KEMAJUAN, NO.2, JLN 19/18, / / /

1,670 COSMO SHENPIX & RAKUTEN HAKUJU PLT NO 78 -3 , BLOCK D , PLATINUM WALK NO 2 JALAN LANGKAWI,DANAU KOTA SETAPAK / / /

1,671 COSMOCELL 3-2, NO 5 JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA 31/93, KOTA KEMUNING. SEKSYEN 31 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

1,672 COSPRO MARKETING F-5-16, THE LATITUDE, JALAN C180/1, DATARAN C180 / / /

1,673 COSTPLUS 344, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN S2 B8, UPTOWN AVENUE, SEREMBAN 2 / / /

1,674 COUCH DESIGNS-KLANG LAMA GROUND FLOOR,LOT 7577, WISMA TEOH CHIN KEE,BATU 4 3/4,JALAN KLANG LAMA,58000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

1,675 COURTS-KOTA BHARU NO. 3183, JLN SULTAN IBRAHIM / / / / /

1,676 COW BOY FITNESS NO.124A,126A,124B,126B JALAN SRI PELANGI TAMAN PELANGI, / / /

1,677 COZ RACING WHEELS AND TIRES (M) SDN BHD NO.393, BATU 5, JALAN GOMBAK / / /

1,678 COZMART FURNITURE NO 23-31 1ST FLOOR PERSIARAN POKOK SENA PUSAT PERNIAGAAN POKOK SENA / / /

1,679 COZY GROUND FLOOR,SECT.65,KTLD ,SUBLOT 33,PUSAT KOMERSIAL SWAN, BATU 4,JALAN MATANG / / /

1,680 COZY BEAUTY ZONE NO. 32, TINGKAT 1, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4,TAMAN MESRA PERMAI, / / /

1,681 COZYBUILD HOMEZ A-08-05, ONE EQUINE 19, JALAN EQUINE 10, TAMAN EQUINE, 43300, SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR./ / /

1,682 CP CRATIVE HOME APPLIANCE 36, JALAN NUSARIA 11/4, TAMAN NUSANTARA / / /

1,683 CP MODERN DOOR SOLUTIONS 50 JALAN SENTRAL 1 GELANG PATAH JOHOR / / /

1,684 CP TOOLS CRAFT NO.615, JALAN 19, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI CHUA, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,685 CPJ MUSIC HORIZON HILLS SB NO.28, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 6,HORIZON HILLS / / /

1,686 CPJ MUSIC SCHOOL 11, JALAN PENDEKAR 9,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

1,687 CPJ MUSIC SDN BHD-T1 NO.3, JALAN KENCANA EMAS 2/3, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEBRAU 3, / / /

1,688 CPL STAINLESS STEEL 59, JALAN MUTIARA 6/6, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,689 CPRECISION AUTOWORKS NO 71,JALAN SEROJA 1,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

1,690 CR CARRIER HOME NO.119, JALAN MULIA 4, TAMAN MULIA, BAKRI, / / /

1,691 CRAFT NO.3-1 & 5-1, JALAN MENARA GADING 1, TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

1,692 CRAFT BUILDERS STUDIO 6-1, JALAN 8/116B, SRI DESA ENTERPRENUER'S PARK / / /

1,693 CRAFT BUILDERS STUDIO 6-1, (FIRST FLOOR) JALAN 8/116B, SRI DESA ENTERPRENEUERS PARK, 58200, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,694 CRAFTERS E-06-11A, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN / / /

1,695 CRAFTSMAN MOTORSPORT 40 JALAN USJ 1/33 TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI / / /

1,696 CREART ACADEMY 54A, JALAN NB2 1/4, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

1,697 CREATEETH DENTAL CLINIC GROUND FLOOR, LOT 788- 789, JALAN BINTANG JAYA 4 / / /

1,698 CREATION AT WORKS SDN BHD C-G-21, AMAN SURIA, JLN 1/45 / / /

1,699 CREATIVE LIVING FURNITURE 80N JALAN MT ERSKINE / / /

1,700 CREATIVE WALLPAPER NO 52, SUSURAN TANDOP UTAMA KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU / / /

1,701 CREDO BEAUTY & WELLNESS CENTRE 15-1, JLN PUTERI 4/7A, BDR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

1,702 CREEMODE HAIR 30-1, JALAN KSB 1, TAMAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR, MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

1,703 CRES BLOCK E-01-05 & E-01-06, TEBRAU CITY RESIDENCES, JALAN HARMONIUM,24/2, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU/ / /

1,704 CRES WELLNESS SDN BHD-THE GARDENS LOT.FF225, 4TH FLOOR, THE GARDENS MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

1,705 CRESCENT TECHNOLOGY NO.20, JALAN TERATAI 8, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,706 CRIGEN CAPITAL SDN BHD 98223B, PRIMA TANJUNG, JALAN FETTES, / / /



1,707 CRISSBROW 70-A, JALAN SS2/60, / / /

1,708 CROWN PENANG CHIN HIN CROWN PENANG SALES GALLERY ERSIARAN LENGKUAS 2, 2-3-6, LEVEL-3, ATRIUM 3, CITY JUCNTION/ / /

1,709 CROWNLIVIN-SETIA ALAM T1 NO.20, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AJ U13/AJ, SETIA ALAM, / / /

1,710 CRX CONCEPT A-4-9, MEDAN CONNAUGHT CENTER POINT,JALAN 3/144A, CHERAS, / / /

1,711 CRYSTAL 925 -KLUANG MALL 1-73A FIRST FLOOR KLUANG MALL, JALAN RAMBUTAN, / / /

1,712 CRYSTAL BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO. 152, HALA PANTAI BARU 6, TAMAN PANTAI BARU / / /

1,713 CRYSTAL ROCK ENTERPRISE 7 & 8, KOMPLKES JITRA / / /

1,714 CRYSTAL SHINE COMMUNICATION 33-G-26,JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

1,715 CS 1-9, JALAN 1/2, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

1,716 CS BEAUTY CENTER NO 112-1, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA, LAMAN RIMBUNAN / / /

1,717 CS CAR TINTED AND ACCESSORIES NO. 11,JALAN SUSUR BUKIT MUTIARA,TAMAN BUKIT MUTIARA 2, 83000 BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

1,718 CS CREATION KITCHEN NO.58-1, JALAN SP 5/3, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, / / /

1,719 CS CREATION KITCHEN 20 JALAN TPS 1/4 , TAMAN PELANGI SEMENYIH / / /

1,720 CS DEKO B-20-1,JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/9,TAMAN SAINS TEKNOLOGI,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

1,721 CS DESIGN NO. 26, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/5, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,722 CS POWER AIRCOND - T1 NO. G-41, JLN PUTERI 4/6, BDR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,723 CS SPEED TYRE & CAR SERVICES 15-17, TAMAN TENGKU BUDRIAH / / /

1,724 CS TAG TRADING LOT.02-29A, SECOND FLOOR, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE. NO.1, JALAN IMBI / / /

1,725 CSA DESIGN LOT. 9879/44, JLN KG JAWA BATU 4, KG JAWA / / /

1,726 CSB-PRO AUTOMOTIVE LIGHTING NO.34, JALAN PJS 11/8, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

1,727 CSH DESIGN AND RENOVATION PLT 182A, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

1,728 CSH GROUP -BUTTERWORTH 1 , 3 , 5 , JALAN MERBAU INDAH , TAMAN MERBAU INDAH , SUNGAI DUA / / / /

1,729 CSI CAR AUTO NO 142, JALAN TASEK TIMUR, PERDAGANGAN TASEK INDRA / / /

1,730 CSM PRO BEAUTE-T1 NO.4, TINGKAT KURAU 4, CHAI LENG PARK / / /

1,731 CSMY MEDIA GROUP NO 15 JALAN IMPIAN 22,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

1,732 CSV CHYE SENG SDN BHD NO 18-A, JALAN SEKOLAH PUSAT KOMERSIAL KULIM / / /

1,733 CSV CHYE SENG VENTURES NO.18-A-B-C, 19-A-B-C, 20-A-B-C, 21-A-B-C, 22-A-B-C, 23-A-B-C & 24-A-B-C, JLN SEKOLAH, PUSAT KOMERSIAL KULIM/ / /

1,734 CSY NETWORK SDN BHD - HQ 25G, JALAN KP 1/3, TAMAN KAJANG PRIMA / / /

1,735 CT ALUMINIUM NO. 2, JALAN EKO PERNIAGAAN 1/22 TAMAN EKO PERNIAGAAN PARK / / /

1,736 CT HANDICRAFT NO.7 & 5, JALAN PINANG E18/E,

1,737 CT LUXURY FURNITURE NO.93-4,JLN HAJI JAIB / / /

1,738 CT OFFICE FURNITURE DESIGN NO.12, JALAN MP2,  TAMAN MERDEKA PERMAI / / /

1,739 CTK HOME & LIVING NO 7 JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/8 ECO GRANDEUR / / /

1,740 CTKS SCALP CARE KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK BLOCK H 01-16 PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, / / /

1,741 CTRENO INTERIORS & DESIGN D-06-07 PLAZA MONT KIARA  NO 2 JALAN KIARA / / /

1,742 CTT GO MARKETING SDN BHD 26G, BLOCK F, DIAMOND SQUARE, JALAN SEMARAK API 3, OFF JALAN GOMBAK / / /

1,743 CTX EXHAUST G-20, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

1,744 CUBE CREATION SDN BHD NO.6,JALAN SETIA DAGANG AJ U13/AJ,SETIA ALAM / / / /

1,745 CUBE LIVING NO.27, JALAN GOTTLIEB / / /

1,746 CUBETIQ 22,JALAN INDUSTRI MAS 8,TAMAN MAS PUCHONG / / /

1,747 CUE GADGET 145 JALAN AMINUDDIN BAKI TTDI

1,748 CUE STATION LOT.07-61, 7TH FLOOR, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE,  NO.1, JALAN IMBI, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,749 CURIOUSER LEVEL 4, UNIT NO. 170-04-43, PLAZA GURNEY, GURNEY DR,  PULAU TIKUS / / /

1,750 CURTAIN CULTURE  T1 78, JALAN SS2/55, 47300 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

1,751 CURTAIN SPECIALISTS NO.G19, THE SUMMIT, USJ 1, JALAN KEWAJIPAN / / /

1,752 CURVENA-MID VALLEY UNIT 51G, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

1,753 CUSMO AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTER NO 9, JALAN PRIMA 6/1 TAMAN NUSANTARA PRIMA / / /

1,754 CUSTOMATES LOT NO 4&5, 1ST FLOOR, BOTH PART OF LOT 500, BLOCK 16, KCLD, 5TH MILE, ROYAL RICHMOND SQUARE, JALAN DATUK BANDAR MUSTAPHA/ / /

1,755 CUTIE FLORIST AND GIFT 28, IVORY RESIDENCES, JALAN SP 9/11, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, 42610 JENJEROM, SELANGOR.

1,756 CUTS SALON 170-04-09/10 PLAZA GURNEY 4TH FLOOR / / /

1,757 CW EXHAUST PERFORMANCE 18, JALAN SUSUR KULAI 5, TAMAN NAM TAK / / /

1,758 CW TOP NO 1,JALAN EHSAN PERDANA 3,TAMAN EHSAN JAYA,PANDAMARAN PORT KLANG,42000 KLANG,SELANGOR/ / /

1,759 CW TYRE AUTO CARE SDN BHD GF 1-1, JALAN PJU 8/5D, PERDANA BUSINESS CENTRE, DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

1,760 CW TYRE KD SDN BHD NO.61-G, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SERI UTAMA, JALAN SEPAH PUTERI 5/1B, PJU 5 KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

1,761 CWS & TW FUTURE HOME DESIGN (JB) NO 47, JALAN PELEPAS 4/6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TANJUNG PELEPAS / / /

1,762 CWS & TW HOME DESIGN WAREHOUSE HSD 24936, PT 8460, / / /

1,763 CWZ FURNITURE 9, JALAN PJS 7/21, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /



1,764 CXG G-02, MAXIM ALAM DAMAI, NO.43, JALAN 9, TAMAN LEN SENG,  CHERAS, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

1,765 CXMOTORSPORTS 5, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/2, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

1,766 CY CAR ACCESSORIES 164, JALAN LEGENDA 1,LEGENDA HEIGHTS, / / /

1,767 CY DESIGN & RENOVATION WORKS NO 53, JALAN BELADAU 11, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA / / /

1,768 CY MOTORSPORT 1, JALAN PERUSAHAAN JELUTONG 3 FORTUNE PARK JELUTONG / / /

1,769 CY ONE STOP FURNITURE LOT.4381, BATU 9, JALAN GAMBANG / / /

1,770 CY PURE SKIN AND WELLNESS CENTRE NO. 36-3, JALAN 28/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

1,771 CYC ONE STOP AUTOMOTIVE SDN BHD 1, JALAN INDUSTRI MAS 10, TAMAN INDUSTRI MAS, / / /

1,772 CYCLE ZONE A27, JALAN PENJARA, 25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG / / /

1,773 CYCLELOGY SABAH SDN BHD NO. 3, BLOCK B, GROUND & 1ST FLOOR, METRO TOWN / / /

1,774 CYCLESPARK SOLUTIONS NO174G JALAN PUSAT KOMERSIAL 5 PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA,SEREMBAN 2 HEIGHTS / / /

1,775 CYCLETECH BIKES NO. 10-0, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK B,LINTAS SQUARE, JALAN LINTAS / / /

1,776 CYCLEVIO ENTERPRISE 20, JALAN SCOTLAND / / /

1,777 CYCLIST WARDROBE PJ PALMS SPORTS CENTRE NO 1 LORONG SULTAN SEKSYEN 52 PETALING JAYA / / /

1,778 CYL CAR SERVICE CENTRE 151-G, LORONG AIR PUTIH, TAMAN RIA / / /

1,779 CYNICS SOLUTION SDN BHD 53 JALAN LAYANG-LAYANG 3 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

1,780 CYY NO 6 JALAN AH CHEONG / / /

1,781 CYY AUTO PARTS EUC CENTER, LOT 9 & 10, JALAN KK - KB / / /

1,782 CZ HOMELY FURNITURE ENTERPRISE 1734, JALAN PONGSU SERIBU, TAMAN POKOK SENA / / /

1,783 D & C KITCHEN NO.63A, JALAN VILLARAYA 1/2, VILLARAYA INDUSTRIAL PARK 1, SUNGAI LALANG, 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR/ / /

1,784 D & E INTERIOR DESIGN LOT 6653 TL STD 81 SG TEMPAYAN DARAT PEKAN NANAS PONTIAN / / /

1,785 D & R GEARBOX SDN BHD NO.16, JALAN PERDAGANGAN 16, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

1,786 D ANJUNG INN BATU 16, JALAN MUAR,ANJUNG BATU

1,787 D BEAUTY STUDIO B-04-37, BLOCK B, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA,JALAN EKOFLORA 7/1, TAMAN EKOFLORA, / / /

1,788 D CARPENTER SDN BHD 44, JALAN SC 2, PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI CHUA, 43000 KAJANG SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / /

1,789 D' CENTRIO DESIGN NO 1285-G, JALAN SURIAMAN BIZ 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIAMAN, BANDAR SRI SENDAYAN / / /

1,790 D CHRIS ENTERPRISE SUBLOT 77G, BLOCK G, SYNERGY SQUARE, JALAN MATANG JAYA, TAMAN MATANG JAYA / / /

1,791 D FOR DESIGN A325, ECO GALLERIA MALL, ECO BOTANIC, / / /

1,792 D HOUZ SDN BHD 1-10 SAVILLE CHERAS NO 1 PERSIARAN SRI RAYA TAMAN SRI RAYA / / /

1,793 D LUXURY DESIGN & BUILDS 17, JALAN SELATAN 3/4, TAMAN PERUSAHAAN RINGAN PULAI / / /

1,794 D NEST FURNITURE LOT 3163, KAMPUNG PARIT BESAR, JALAN KLUANG / / /

1,795 D OMBAK SPA TUNAMAYA DESARU RESORT & SPA KOTA TINGGI, BANDAR PENAWAR / / /

1,796 D ONE MOBILE STATION G-18 RESIDENSI CENTRA KEPONG NO 2 JALAN METRO PERDANA 6 TAMAN KEPONG / / /

1,797 D RARE S-19-08, WISMA YNH KIARA 163, 8, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA 50480, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,798 D SAM RENOVATION NO.22, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN 1/125F, TAMAN DESA PETALING / / /

1,799 D SASTHA CAFE N12,KAWASAN REHAT DAN RAWAT DENGKIL ARAH UTARA 43800 DENGKIL SELANGOR

1,800 D SELECTIONS ENTERPRISE 72, LEBUH MEDAN IPOH, BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

1,801 D SENSATIONS 56-57, JALAN BANDAR SENAWANG 4, PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG / / /

1,802 D SOLAR 75, LORONG SANTUARI 17, TAMAN SANTUARI / / /

1,803 D STYLE CONCEPT FURNITURE NO.5236 & 5236A, JALAN MATAHARI, INDAHPURA, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR. / / /

1,804 D THREE MOBILE S/B-IPOH SOHO 1 C-1-6 (1ST FLOOR), IPOH SOHO 1, JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR / / /

1,805 D TOUCH LIVING CONCEPT NO 100, JALAN MAAROF BANGSAR, / / /

1,806 D&B HOME LIVIN BLK D, LVL 03A, UNIT 03, LAKEVILLE RESIDENCE, NO 68, JALAN SIBU, TAMAN WAHYU, 68100 KUALA LUMPUR, SELANGOR./ / /

1,807 D&J PROJECTS AND DESIGN PLT 102-1 JALAN RAHMAT 1, TAMAN MALIM JAYA , 75250 MELAKA / / /

1,808 D&M 21-1,JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 18,OFF JALAN KUCHAI OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

1,809 D5 AUTO ACCESSORIES 2517 A, TAMAN PUMPONG,MUKIM ALOR MERAH, / / /

1,810 DA MAX 56, LORONG 1, TAMAN TANJUNG PUTERI, / / /

1,811 DA MIRACULOUS BEAUTY NO.23M, JALAN 9/40, TAMAN PUSAT KEPONG / / /

1,812 DA SEN CAR AIR-CON & ACCESSORIES NO.71, JALAN PENDEKAR 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

1,813 DA VINCI-MID VALLEY 13 & 15-2 THE BOULEVARD OFFICES , MID VALLEY CITY , LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

1,814 DAFUQ MOBILE & SERVICE SDN BHD T1 PUTERI MART-PA 6, NO.56-58, JALAN BELADAU 17, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA / / /

1,815 DAFUQ MOBILE PHONE SURGERY R33A, TODAY MART, PTD 174172, JALAN SURIA 1, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

1,816 DAHKOTA BEAUTY 25-09 REVO AURORA PLACE BUKIT JALIL, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,817 DAI TONG SENG FURNITURE NO 18,20,22,24 JALAN BADIK 15 TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA

1,818 DAIICHI BICYCLE PT7825-15, JALAN LITER D, U19D, JALAN KUALA SELANGOR BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

1,819 DAIMAN HOME FURNISHING LOT NO G6 DAIMAN BOWL COMPLEX NO 2 JALAN DEDAP 3 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,820 DAIZEN TRADING SDN BHD AL 3A, JLN KG BARU SG BULOH, / / /



1,821 DALEN MUSIC STORE LOT 532 MILE 2.5 JALAN DATO MOHD MUSA / / /

1,822 DALI SHOWROOM NO 1-9, JALAN BAKRI JAYA 1, TAMAN BAKRI JAYA / / /

1,823 DALIS BEAUTY 31-1 JLN DAMAI RAYA 6, ALAM DAMAI / / /

1,824 DAMAGE & BLU - WANGSA MAJU NO.26, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 11, PUSAT BANDAR WANGSA MAJU / / /

1,825 DAMAI HOME DESIGN NO.1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WIRA,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

1,826 danai creasenvale VILLA, 15, JALAN SURIA VILLA TAMAN SURIA, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

1,827 DANAI SPA - BAYAN LEPAS NO 1, SOLOK BAYAN INDAH QUEENSBAY / / /

1,828 DANALACHMY ENTERPRISE NO.4 & 5, BLOK A, JALAN PDS 1, PD SUNGGALA GATEWAY, TELUK KEMANG / / /

1,829 DAPPER MADE 20, LEBUH ACHEH, 10300 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

1,830 DARK SECRET ENTERPRISE LOT 1-08C & 1-08D, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA AVENUE / / /

1,831 DARLING CATTERY NO 12, JALAN KASKAS 3, TAMAN CHERAS / / /

1,832 DARNOC IT PS 106, JALAN BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG 4,BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG, SEKSYEN 1 / / /

1,833 DARRY AUTO ACCESSORIES NO. 24-26, JALAN BBN 6/3A, DESA CEMPAKA / / /

1,834 DASOM CLINIC BLOCK J-3A-9, NO.2, JALAN SOLARIS, SOLARIS MONT KIARA / / /

1,835 DATANIAGA QUANTUM 12-B, JALAN SUARASA 8/4, TOWN PARK 1,BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN, / / /

1,836 DATSEN MALAYSIA NO.15, JALAN 25 TAMAN MEGAH BT. 9 / / /

1,837 DAURA ESTHETIQUE INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY NO 7191 & 7192, TKT 1, JLN KG BARU, TAMAN TERATAI INDAH / / /

1,838 DAWN KLCC-T1 DAWN KLCC SALES GALLERY LOT.G-01B, MENARA CENTARA, NO.360, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN/ / /

1,839 DAYA SHEN TRADING 12 B,TINGAT BAWAH, JALAN ENGKU SAR / / /

1,840 DAZZLER MAX 43, JALAN PALA 4, KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN PERMATANG TINGGI / / /

1,841 DB GREEN ENERGY SDN BHD NO.9, JALAN EKO PERNIAGAAN 2/9, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / / / /

1,842 DBEAUTE AESTHETIC SKIN B-G-05 KONDO LAKSAMANA JAYA / / /

1,843 DBENA SDN BHD NO 41-2, JALAN PEGAGA D U12/D, DESA ALAM, SEKSYEN U12, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

1,844 DBK GARAGE 21 LORONG PERDA UTAMA 13,BANDAR PERDA / / /

1,845 DC ACCESS COMMUNICATION-SM LOT P-G-08, GROUD FLOOR, SELAYANG MALL JALAN SU9, TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

1,846 DC BIKER 3 ( 1ST FLOOR), MEDAN LIMAU EMAS, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN LIMAU EMAS, / / /

1,847 DC BODY - PENANG 1819F JALAN PERUSAHAAN AUTO CITY / / /

1,848 DC PETS WORLD A-G-01 ASTANAS SQUARE JALAN DAYA UTARA TAMAN DAYA 52100 KEPONG SELANGOR / / /

1,849 DCO FURNITURE- K.TERENGGANU T1 LOT 699, JALAN KUALA BERANG, KAMPUNG WAKAF MEMPELAM, / / /

1,850 DCODE LOT 32072-32075, JALAN BUKIT PERMAI BANDR SG LONG 43000 KAJANG SELANGOR / / /

1,851 DCTB NO.9, JALAN MUTIARA 1/7, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

1,852 DD IMPIAN MOTOR NO.5, JALAN 1, SEKSYEN 1, TAMAN BUKIT RAWANG JAYA, / / /

1,853 DE BATHE MAVEN NO 13A, 15&15A JALAN PRIMA SAUJANA 1/1A TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA SEKSYEN 1 / / /

1,854 DE BEAU NO.2, JLN KOMERSIL KLUANG 2, / / /

1,855 DE BEAU - HQ NO.16&18, TINGKAT BAWAH,JALAN KLUANG PERDANA 24, TAMAN KLUANG PERDANA / / /

1,856 DE BEAU FACIAL CENTRE NO.1-2A & 1-2B, JLN SENTUL / / /

1,857 DE BLESSED BEAUTY 23A, JALAN BRP 1/3, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA /

1,858 DE CAR ACC & MOTORSPORT SB-T1 NO.2/5 & 2/6, LORONG MAT KILAU, JALAN TANAH PUTIH / / /

1,859 DE CARS - JOHOR BAHRU 21, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/5, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, / / /

1,860 DE CHAMP CATTERY 447, JALAN 4 TAMAN AMPANG UTAMA, 68000 AMPANG , SELANGOR. / / /

1,861 DE CRAFT 33, JALAN UTAMA 2/25, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

1,862 DE E PHOTO STUDIO 17-2, JALAN PUTERI 4/1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

1,863 DE ELEGANCE BEAUTE NO 128, JALAN LEGENDA 4, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

1,864 DE EYEWEAR SDN BHD NO.17, JALAN ALIFF 6, TAMAN DAMANSARA ALIFF / / /

1,865 DE FAIRY NO 23-1,JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 2 ,CHERAS TRADERS SQUARE / / /

1,866 DE FORCE GARAGE NO 6, JALAN AMAN PERDANA 1A/KU5, TAMAN AMAN PERDANA / / /

1,867 DE FORGED WHEELS AND TIRES SERVICES SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN RAMPAI NIAGA 2 RAMPAI BUSINESS PARK / / /

1,868 DE FURNI CONCEPT NO.41, JALAN BESTARI 12/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

1,869 DE HAPPY PETS HOUSE 22-1, JALAN PUJ 3/11, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

1,870 DE HOMEBIZ 18, JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 4, BANDAR MENJALARA,MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

1,871 DE HUMAN E/ 1F-17, QUEENSBAY MALL, 100 BAYAN BAY,PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

1,872 DE HUMAN E/-BAYAN LEPAS 1F-17, QUEENSBAY MALL, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PENANG / / /

1,873 DE LAVINE BEAUTY NO FF-16,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN AMBER,PERSIARAN OLEANDER,GAMUDA KEMUNING 25.7,42500,TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG,SELANGOR/ / /

1,874 DE LEGEND BEAUTY SDN BHD NO. 23-3 & 23-4, JALAN AMPUAN,TAMAN PANTAI, / / /

1,875 DE MANZR BEAUTY 1-27, JALAN PUTERI 4/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

1,876 DE MAX WHEELS AND TIRES SERVICES SDN BHD NO.311, BATU 4 3/4, JALAN GOMBAK / / /

1,877 DE MOSC HOMES LOT B-F-15, BLOCK B, NO. 1,JALAN PJU 9/1, DAMANSARA AVENUE, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA PJU 9,/ / /



1,878 DE NEST BATH NO 11, JALAN BESTARI 12/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,879 DE NEW POWER B-G-9 RIVERTREE JALAN SP 4/1 SEKSYEN 4 TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA, / / /

1,880 DE PURE BEAUTY & HEALTH NO.2, JLN ANGGERIK VANILLA M31/M, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

1,881 DE RADIANCE NO. 26, JALAN PUTERI 2/5, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

1,882 DE SIS BEAUTY HOUSE NO 3045 1ST FLOOR, JALAN BERJAYA, TAMAN SRI MAJU / / /

1,883 DE SKIN BEAUTY 15G, BAYAN BAY, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH, SUNGAI NIBONG / / /

1,884 DE SLEEPWELL MATTRESS OUTLET-SHAH ALAM NO 6 , GROUND FLOOR , JALAN SUNGAI AA32/AA , BUKIT RIMAU , / / /

1,885 DE SPACE INTERIOR DESIGN B-03-32 JALAN EKOFLORA 7/1,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

1,886 DE STONE LOT 2691, SECTION U19, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

1,887 DE TIME B-03-33 JALAN EKOFLORA 7/1 TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

1,888 DE TOUCH 639B L128, JALAN PINTU SEPULUH JALAN PUTRA / / /

1,889 DE TOUCH - CINTA SAYANG CHALET BLOCK C,NO. C8, KELAB CINTA SAYANG, / / /

1,890 DE TOUCH - KULIM NO. 23, JALAN KLC 4,KULIM LANDMARK CENTRAL, / / /

1,891 DE TOUCH - LAGENDA HEIGHTS NO. 93 JALAN LAGENDA 1, LAGENDA HEIGHT / / /

1,892 DE TOUCH - PADANG SERAI NO. 2493A, LORONG SERAI WANGI 4/10,TAMAN SERAI WANGI, / / /

1,893 DE WAX HAUS 9-1,JALAN USJ 10/1E,TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

1,894 DE WOODPANEL NO 18, JALAN ANGKLUNG 33/20, SEKSYEN 33, TAMAN TEKNOLOGI SHAH ALAM / / /

1,895 DEAR BOX CAFE FM-C6A, SHOP-IN D'PARK, PLOT 3, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, AUTO CITY, NORTH-SOUTH HIGHWAY JURU INTERCHANGE

1,896 DEAR N BROW 8-2,8 JALAN PJU 5/9 DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810, PETALING JAYA ,SELANGOR / / /

1,897 DEAR SKIN 3-2, JALAN ICONIC POINT, ICONIC POINT / / /

1,898 DEBLUE CONER NO 42 JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ SEKSYEN 12, / / /

1,899 DEBORAH DENTAL LOT 804, NO. 59, JALAN LAU KING HOWE / / /

1,900 DECO GURU 6-08 OVAL DAMANSARA,NO 685,JALAN DAMANSARA,TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL,60000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

1,901 DECO2U PLT LOT.1560, BLOK A4, JALAN KUSTA KAMPUNG JAYA INDUSTRIAL AREA / / /

1,902 DECORATING DEPOT NO. 67, JALAN SCOTT, BRICKFIELDS, / / / / /

1,903 DECOS POND SERVICES NO.113, JALAN PERMAI IMPIAN 1, TAMAN PERMAI IMPIAN / / /

1,904 DEEMCEE 40-1, PLAZA CRYSTALVILLE, JALAN DANAU NIAGA 1 TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

1,905 DEEP BLUE COMPUTER SERVICE CENTRE 23. JALAN ROSMERAH 2/11, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

1,906 DEEP DRIVE PICKLEBALL CO 191-1, JALAN SS 2/24, SS 2 / / /

1,907 DEFARAH BEAUTY 209, BLOK 2, LAMAN SERI BUSINESS PARK,PERSIARAN SUKAN SEKSYEN 13, / / /

1,908 DEFINE CLINIC A4-1-6, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1,MONT KIARA / / /

1,909 DEGREE DETAILING NO.53-B, LOT 3617, BLOCK 12, VISTA INDUSTRIAL PARK, MUARA TEBAS LAND DISTRICT, OFF JALAN SETIA RAJA/ / /

1,910 DEHOUSE CONCEPT NO.22, JALAN KEPONG USAHA 2, OFF JLN KEPONG, / / /

1,911 DEJOYCE 26, JALAN BAGAN JERMAL / / /

1,912 DELI SECURE SDN BHD 6, JALAN BESTARI 3A/KU7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAPAR BESTARI / / /

1,913 DELIFUR 72-1-38, ARENA CURVE, JALAN MAHSURI, 11950 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

1,914 DELTA GALLERY LOT.G24-25-25A, GROUND FLOOR, AEON BIG BANDAR TUN JALAN SUARASA 2, BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN/ / /

1,915 DELTA WELDING (M) SDN BHD NO.35-1 & 35-2, JALAN LENGKUAS B16/B, / / /

1,916 DELUV BEAUTY NO. 12A, JALAN PJU 5/9 DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR MALAYSIA/ / /

1,917 DELUV BEAUTY D-01-11, AURORA PLACE, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR,/ / /

1,918 DELUV HQ SDN BHD NO 57, 571 JALAN KOTA LAKSAMANA 3/8 TAMAN MAHAJAYA TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA / / /

1,919 DELUX NO.A43-G JALAN IM 7/18, BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA / / /

1,920 DELUX - T1 1, JALAN BP 4/9 BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG 47100 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

1,921 DELUX SUNGAI PETANI NO 10, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN LAGENDA 2, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

1,922 DELUXE CERAMIC MARKETING SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN INDUSTRI 6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEMERLOH / / /

1,923 DELUXE DENTAL NO 31, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/2, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

1,924 DELUXE HOME CENTRE - SETAPAK B-13A-3 PLATINUM HILL PV8 TAMAN MELATI UTAMA / / /

1,925 DELUXE HOME CENTRE SDN BHD LOT 74 SEMAMBU INDUSTRIAL ESTATE / / /

1,926 DELUXE HOME CENTRE SDN BHD-KEPONG LOT B/23117,JALAN 3/32A, OFF BATU  6 1/2 JALAN KEPONG / / /

1,927 DELUXE HQ 1,5,7,9 JALAN SASA H25H,BUKIT KEMUNING,TAMAN SRI MUDA,40400,SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR / / /

1,928 DENISE AESTHETIC 274,1ST FLOOR,JALAN S2B12, UPTOWN AVENUE,SEREMBAN 2,70300 NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

1,929 DENTAL EEE RD6-27, RAZAK CITY RESIDENCES, JALAN SUNGAI BESI, SUNGAI BESI, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

1,930 DENTAL32 RIMBAYU NO.5-1 (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN FLORAL 1/2, / / /

1,931 DENTALIST UNIT G­3, GROUND FLOOR, SURIA NORTH KIARA, NO. 10, JALAN  SERI BINTANG, SEGAMBUT, / / /

1,932 DENTELLE BRIDAL NO.15-02,JALAN RADIN TENGAH,BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

1,933 DEPROF WELLNESS SDN BHD D-8-G,SETIAWALK,BLOCK D,PERSIARAN WAWASAN,PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG,47160 PUCHONG,SELANGOR/ / /

1,934 DER HOME TREND ID & BUILT-T1 NO.8, JALAN 7/5,  TAMAN INDUSTRY SELESA JAYA BALAKONG / / /



1,935 DERMA SCULPTURE F-03A FIRST FLOOR HARTAMAS SHOPPING CENTRE,NO 60 JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1 / / /

1,936 DERMAL ESTHETICS DE BEAUTE NO 137 G,JALAN ADDA 3/1, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS / / /

1,937 DERMALENE - SHAH ALAM B-LG-7, VISTA ALAM, JALAN IKHTISAS, SEKSYEN 14 / / /

1,938 DERMALWAY WELLNESS - SEGAR NO.11, JALAN PERDANA 2, TAMAN SEGAR PERDANA / / /

1,939 DERMED CLINIC G02&01-02, BLOK 5, DANGA BAY JALAN SKUDAI, BATU 4 1/2 / / /

1,940 DERMIQUE 49-G, JALAN KS5, KEPAYANG SENTRAL, / / /

1,941 DERMIQUE JADE HILLS NO 36-2, JALAN DATARAN JADE 5, DATARAN JADE, JADE HILLS, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR / / /

1,942 DERMWISE SDN BHD 122-01 JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/8, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA 81100 JOHOR DARUL TAZIM JOHOR / / /

1,943 DES FLOOR AL126-02 JALAN WELFARE, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR / / /

1,944 DESA HOME THEATRE SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, ANCHOR TENANT, JALAN KEPONG (KOMPLEKS DESA) / / /

1,945 DESAFIA KIP MALL G20-B & G20-C, KIP MALL KOTA WARISAN, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 3, KIP SENTRAL, KOTA WARISAN, 43900 SEPANG, SELANGOR/ / /

1,946 DESIGN BY TWO UNIT 09­03, MENARA MBMR, 1, JALAN SYED PUTRA / / /

1,947 DESIGN CREST FURNITURE SDN BHD 61-B, JALAN AIR ITAM, / / /

1,948 DESIGNHAUS 12-1, JALAN PUTRA IMPIANA 1, TAMAN PUTRA IMPIANA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

1,949 DESIRE ART CAFÉ NO.35G JALAN ECO SANTUARI 8/1C ECO SANTUARI

1,950 DESIRE GYM-KL NO.60, 60-1, JALAN 6/18A, TAMAN MASTIARA, BATU 5, JALAN IPOH / / /

1,951 DESOANS NO 03-07, BLOCK F, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

1,952 DESSERT LIBRARY NO. 120, JALAN KIAMBANG 14, BANDAR INDAHPURA

1,953 DESTIBEAU NO.1,1&2 FLOOR,JALAN KS 1 KEPAYANG SENTRAL,TAMAN BUKIT KEPAYANG / / /

1,954 DESTINO BRIDAL GALLERY 27, JALAN SERAMPANG ,TAMAN SRI TERBAU / / /

1,955 DETAIL CITY CAR STUDIO NO 4 BATU 5 JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH KAMPUNG BATU / / /

1,956 DETAILING VALET 22, JALAN TELUK KAPAS, 27/94, TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA / / /

1,957 DETOUCH HEALTHCARE SDN BHD B85, JALAB TANDOP 5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN ALOR SETAR / / /

1,958 DEVIILUX TRADING 77-G-11 JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

1,959 DEVINE LUMIERE BEAUTY UNIT 19-2, 3RD MILE SQUARE, NO.151 JALAN KELANG LAMA, BATU 3 1/2, 58100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

1,960 DEWANI 64 JALAN ENAU 15,TAMAN TERATAI / / /

1,961 DEX COMMUNICATION SDN BHD 2-61 2ND FLOOR, IMAGO SHOPPING MALL, KK TIMES SQUARE, OFF COASTAL HIGHWAY / / /

1,962 DEX MOBILE KIOSK NO.C715, CONCOURSE FLOOR,1BORNEO HYPERMALL, JALAN SULAMAN / / /

1,963 DEX XIN AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO.6617, JALAN RAJA UDA / / /

1,964 DEX XIN KB AUTO POINT NO.43, LORONG BERTAM RIA 2, TAMAN BERTAM RIA / / /

1,965 DEXIN HARDWARE 4A, JALAN KUARI, KAMPUNG CHERAS BARU,KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

1,966 DEXURY ATELIER NO. 26-2, JALAN WAN KADIR 4, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

1,967 DEZARO CURTAIN 9-1, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA X/31X, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

1,968 DEZENO SDN BHD LEVEL 6-02, WISMA MIRAMAS, NO 1, JALAN 2/109E, DESA BUSINESS PARK, TAMAN DESA / / /

1,969 DF GROUP CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD      NO.2, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 3, ALAM DAMAI, / / /

1,970 DFAST SHOP PTD 57952 JALAN TIMOR TAMAN TIMOR / / /

1,971 DFEE AUTO CARE SDN BHD 24&26,JALAN SENTRAL 28,TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL,79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI,JOHOR / / /

1,972 DFLORAL BEAUTY CENTER 249-1, JALAN S2 B12, UPTOWN SEKSYEN B, SEREMBAN 2 / / /

1,973 DFLUX NO 2,LORONG SERI GAMBUT 1 OFF JALAN KEBUN / / /

1,974 DGT LOCK GROUP SDN BHD NO. 48 GROUND FLOOR, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4, TAMAN MESRA PERMAI, / / /

1,975 DGT LOCK SDN BHD 48, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4, JALAN ONG YI HOW,TAMAN MESRA PERMA / / /

1,976 D-HAUS 24A, JALAN SIAM / / /

1,977 DHCF MATTRESS FACTORY-T1 NO.6, JALAN INDUSTRI TMP 8, TAMAN TANJUNG MINYAK PERDANA / / /

1,978 DHI MALAYSIA HAIR TRANSPLANT CLINIC 52, JALAN SELANGOR SECTION 7 / / /

1,979 DHIYA OPTOMETRIST NO 24 & 26, JALAN MERU IMPIAN A1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MERU IMPIAN, 30020 IPOH, PERAK / / /

1,980 DIAGONAL DESIGN & BUILD NO. 77, JALAN KEMPAS, TAMAN MEGAH RIA, 81750, MASAI, JOHOR / / /

1,981 Diamond & Platinum-Bandar Sunway LOT.G1.133, GROUND FLOOR, SUNWAY PYRAMID, NO.3, JALAN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

1,982 DIAMOND PHOENIX 58, JALAN 1, TAMAN LEN SENG / / /

1,983 DICTECH SUITE 209, LEVEL 2, BLOCK B3, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE,JALAN PJS 8/9 / / /

1,984 DIDI SYSTEMS SDN BHD -T1 No 9-2, Jalan Solaris 3 Mont Kiara, Solaris Mont Kiara, / / /

1,985 DIGI STORE EXPRESS - KLANG NO.6, KAWASAN 18, JLN KAPAR / / /

1,986 DIGI STORE EXPRESS  SUNWAY PRYAMID F1.100A, FIRST FLOOR, SUNWAY PYRAMID SHOPPING MALL, BANDAR SUNWAY PYRAMID / / /

1,987 DIGIMATE SDN BHD LOT G39 & G40, GROUND FLOOR KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

1,988 DIGIT EMPIRE NO.10A, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 3, SERDANG JAYA / / /

1,989 DIGITAL AUTO COLOUR LOT 2180, GM 908, JALAN SEMENYIH / / / / /

1,990 DIGITAL AXIS F43, 1ST FLOOR, AEON RAWANG, NO. 1, PERSIARAN ANGGUN, TAMAN ANGGUN, / /

1,991 DIGITAL CELLULAR  THE SPRING LOT NO. F17A, 1ST FLOOR, THE SPRING SHOPPING MALL, LOT 4282, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK / / /



1,992 DIGITAL MOBILE NETWORK COMMUNICATION 22, JALAN BESAR, SELAYANG BARU / / /

1,993 DIGITAL VOICE CELLULAR NO 28-2, JALAN BESAR, SELAYANG BARU / / /

1,994 DIGITAL WORLD LOT 59, BLOCK 1 TINGKAT BAWAH,BANDAR PASARAYA, BATU 4, JALAN UTARA, / / /

1,995 DIJOMAA-T1 NO  2 , JALAN PUTERI 7/15 BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / / /

1,996 DIM SUM EMPIRE 187, JALAN HARIMAU, TAMAN CENTURY

1,997 DIMENSION FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.104, JALAN SJ 8/1, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA, / / /

1,998 DINAZ FURNITURE 19, GROUND FLOOR JALAN SURIA 1, SURIA NILAI 3 / / /

1,999 DINNA NO 11-1ST FLOOR, LORONG MACHANG BUBOK 47, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK, / / /

2,000 DION 3-16, THE SCOTT GARDEN, KOMPLEKS RIMBUN SCOTT 289, JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

2,001 DIOPTRE STUDIO 7, LORONG SELAMAT /KS 3, SG UDANG / / /

2,002 DIRECT IMAGING NO.11, JALAN PJS 8/10, DATARAN MENTARI, / / /

2,003 DIRECTD SUBANG No. 62,64,69,77 Jalan SS15/4B, Subang Jaya / / / / /

2,004 DISC LASER KARAOKE KTV NO 52 52A & 52B JALAN SUTERA 3 TAMAN SENTOSA                 

2,005 DISCOVER EARLY YEARS BJ 27, RESIDENSI PARK BUKIT JALILPERSIARAN JLL UTAMA,BDR BJ57000BKT JALIL

2,006 DISCOVERY AUDIO 61 & 63, JALAN BAKTI 1, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

2,007 DIVANO LIVING NO61-0,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN BATU NILAM 1,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 41200 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

2,008 DIVINE HEARING CENTRE NO .10-2 , JALAN SETIA INDAH Y U13/Y SEKSYEN U13 , SETIA ALAM / / /

2,009 DIVINE HOME - SEREMBAN NO. 14-G, JALAN TUANKU HASSAN / / /

2,010 DIVINE PASTRY LOT KA11, AEROMALL , SENAI INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

2,011 DIVONO SOFA NO 730 JALAN BATIK 3/2 TAMAN BATIK / / /

2,012 DIY PRINTING SUPPLY-T1 NO.30 GROUND FLOOR JALAN TIARA 4 BANDAR BARU KLANG / / /

2,013 DJ ELECTRONIC-HQ AG 2415,2416 MAIN ROAD / / / / /

2,014 DJI BLOCK A-G-06, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT,PJU 6A, DAMANSARA JAYA, / / /

2,015 DJI DRONESKAKI-PJ NO.38A, JALAN SS2/66, / / /

2,016 DKB WELLNESS INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD E-8-3, MENARA SUEZCAP 2, KL GATEWAY, NO.2, JALAN KERINCHI, 59200 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

2,017 DL COMPUTER HOUSE LOT B1.21.0 & B1.21.1, GROUNF FLOOR, GARDEN CITY KM5, JALAN DATUK CHONG TTHIEN VUN / / /

2,018 DL MOBILE STATION F-01 MYDIN MUTIARA RINI,NO.7, JALAN PERSIARAN JAYA 1, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI / / /

2,019 DM CURTAIN 11-G, JALAN SUNGAI BURUNG W 32/W, BUKIT RIMAU, / / /

2,020 DM CURTAIN DESIGN BLOCK 6-G-9 DANGA WALK BATU 4 1/2 SKUDAI LBH DANGA BAY / / /

2,021 DM CURTAIN SDN BHD TMN DESA TEBRAU NO.8, JALAN HARMONIUM 21/9,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

2,022 DM DESIGN 60-1, 1ST FLOOR JALAN BS 1/1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OLIVE HILL, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG, / / /

2,023 DM DIAMOND LOT 6, GROUND FLOOR, IPOH GARDEN SQUARE 39,JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH UTARA, TAMAN IPOH SELATAN,/ / /

2,024 DM LUXSHOP P-6-1 & 2, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2, / / /

2,025 D'MOORE - MEDAN MALL T2 F35 & F36, LEVEL 1, MEDAN MALL SHOPPING COMPLEX, 96000 SIBU, SARAWAK. / / /

2,026 DNA AUDIO CLINIC GROUND FLOOR, NO.459, LOT 1494, SUBLOT 32, BLOCK 17, KCLD, PEKAN BATU 7, (KOTA SENTOSA)/ / /

2,027 DNA TECH SOLUTIONS  NO.3A-06, D'PANDAN BUSINESS SQUARE CENTRE, JALAN AVENUE 2, ONE AMPANG AVENUE / / /

2,028 DND MOTORSPORT NO 36 & 36A, JALAN PERWIRA 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

2,029 DND PROSHOP BM 2ND FLOOR, OLE OLE SUPER BOWL MYDIN BM, 2730 JALAN BARU / / /

2,030 DNG WORLDWIDE SDN BHD-T1 NO.27, JALAN OP 1/2, ONE PUCHONG BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

2,031 DNI PEST CONTROL-T1 NO 63-1, JALAN AIRPORT CITY 1, AIRPORT CITY BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

2,032 DNS PLATINUM AUTO GARAGE 101, JALAN KOMPLEKS SUKAN TAMAN IPOH 31400, IPOH

2,033 DNS PLATINUM AUTO MOBILE LOT 6510S JALAN BENDAHARA

2,034 DNS PLATINUM AUTO MOBILE (M) SDN BHD 101, JALAN KOMPLEKS SUKAN, TAMAN IPOH, 31400, IPOH , PERAK

2,035 DO HAIR 11, JALAN NAGORE, 10050 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

2,036 DOBI OREN NO 43, JLN GENUANG 85000 SEGAMAT, 

2,037 DOBOT CUSTOMWORKS NO.9, JALAN PUJ 3/5,TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

2,038 DOC INTERIOR NO.15-1, JALAN MAGENTA 2, TAMAN BERTAM MUTIARA, 75250 MELAKA. / / /

2,039 DOC2SKIN 96-G-1, NO 96 JALAN MAAROF TAMAN BANDARAYA BANGSAR / / /

2,040 DOCKLAND BUILDER A-3-8, MEDAN CONNAUGHT CENTRE POINT,JALAN 3/144A TAMAN LEN SEN, BATU 9, / / /

2,041 DOCOMO COMMUNICATION-SUBANG PARADE LOT.G22A, GROUND FLOOR, SUBANG PARADE, NO.5, JLN SS 16/1 / / /

2,042 DODODOTS BEAUTY PATCHES NO 26, JALAN SHT 3, SUBANG HEIGHTS EAST , 

2,043 DOHSON NO. 30-1, JALAN PUTERI 5/1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

2,044 DOKTEDOBI   LOT 4,SAWTELLE SUITES & RESIDENCES,CYBER 63000 CYBER HEIGHTS VILLA

2,045 DOLCE VITA PARLOUR NO 213 JALAN S2 B11, UPTOWN AVENUE / / /

2,046 DOMEILEE BEAUTY ACADEMY S/B-PUCHONG 46-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG, JALAN OP 1/3, OFF JALAN PUCHONG / / /

2,047 DOMEO LIVING TRADING 2A, LORONG BINTANG JAYA 1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BINTANG JAYA, / / /

2,048 DOMOZ HOUSE NO.15,DAMAI CITRA,PERSIARAN BESTARI,ALAM DAMAI / / /



2,049 DONG SHENG CAR AIR COND N ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO.23, JALAN TAIPING / / /

2,050 DOO DOO SMART HOME LOT.1-61 & 1-62, JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1, / / /

2,051 DOORPRO SOLUTION PTD 1119, KM 10 LEBUHRAYA SEGAMAT-KUANTAN, / / /

2,052 DOORSMITH NO 8, JALAN MAHOGANI 1,BANDAR BOTANIK / / /

2,053 DORFF 70-1-10, D'PIAZZA MALL, JALAN MAHSURI, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

2,054 DORRA SLIMMING-SUNWAY VELOCITY 4-40, FOURTH FLR SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / /

2,055 DOSHI SEWING MACHINERY (M) SDN BHD LOT BG02 PJ INDUSTRIAL PARK,NO 13  JALAN KEMAJUAN SECTION  13 / / /

2,056 DOTATECH TECHNOLOGY PLT NO 45 JALAN ECO ARDENCE C U12/36C ARDENCE CREST ECO ARDENCE SEKSYEN U12 SETIA ALAM / / /

2,057 DOTERRA - T1 B03-B-06-1 MENARA 3A NO 3 JALAN BANGSAR KL ECO CITY / /

2,058 DOUBBLE 2-28, RESEDENCE PARK BUKIT JALIL, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA / / /

2,059 DOUBLE FIVE CAR ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO. 486, 487 & 488, JALAN SUNGAI RAMBAI, / / /

2,060 DOUBLE TOP MARKETING (PRAI) SDN BHD 1883, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, BUKIT TENGAH / / /

2,061 DOUBLE TOP TRADING SDN BHD 88-D, JALAN MASJID NEGERI / / /

2,062 DOUBLE TREE FURNITURE NO 36 & 38 JALAN MOLEK 1/9 TAMAN MOLEK / / / /

2,063 DOUBLE TREE FURNITURE SDN BHD NO. 36 & 38, JALAN MOLEK 1/9,TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

2,064 DOYOUNG PENANG 119B, JALAN MAKLOOM / / /

2,065 DOZELL FURNITURE SDN BHD 22A-1, JALAN ASTAKA 4C/KU2, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

2,066 DPI TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO. 19, JALAN 2/118C, DESA TUN RAZAK / / /

2,067 DQ CAR ACCESSORIES 10, JALAN BB19, TAMAN BACHANG BARU / / /

2,068 DR AGENCIES RESOURCES C1003, BLOK A, KLANG VILLA, JALAN SABAH PANDAMARAN / / /

2,069 DR ALICE 257 JALAN MAAROF BANGSAR / / /

2,070 DR ANA WELLNESS & SPA NO 3&4 (TINGKAT 1), JALAN BBN 6/3,TAMAN DESA CEMPAKA / / /

2,071 DR ANG CLINIC 11A, JALAN ROTAN KONG, TAMAN SRI JAYA, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

2,072 DR AUDREY WELLNESS 11, PERSIARAN PEGAGA, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA, / / /

2,073 DR AWNING NO.20 JALAN TAMING P/1 OFF LEBUH TAMING, TAMAN TAMING JAYA / / /

2,074 DR BASKET 72 A, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU, BAKAR ARANG / / /

2,075 DR BOB CLINIC NO. 6-1 JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

2,076 DR CHONG CLINIC-KEPONG T1 37G & 39G, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG,52100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

2,077 DR CHONG CLINIC-MID VALLEY T1 LOT.59-G, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

2,078 DR CHONG CLINIC-PUCHONG T1 B-G-2 & B-G-3, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

2,079 DR CHONG CLINIC-SEREMBAN NO.20, JALAN S2 B18, BIZ AVENUE SEREMBAN 2 / / /

2,080 DR DYLAN DENTAL CLINIC F02-08, LEVEL 2, BLOCK F, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE,JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

2,081 DR ELAINE @ BEVERLY NO 24, LORONG TAMAN IPOH 1,TAMAN IPOH SELATAN / / /

2,082 DR EMAS SABAH ZONE B, GROUND FLOOR, RUSTICA BUILDING MILE 6, JALAN PUTATAN, 88200 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH/ / /

2,083 DR ESHAA CLINIC NO.544-2 (GROUND FLOOR), BATU COMPLEX, BATU 3, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH, JALAN IPOH, / / /

2,084 DR EW SKIN BEAUTY & AESTHETIC C-1A-2, LEVEL, SKY PARK , 1A, JALAN USJ 25/1B, ONE / / /

2,085 DR I BEAUTY A-05-02 SUNWAY GEO AVENUE JALAN LAGOON SELATAN BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

2,086 DR IZZI DENTAL CLINIC-PANDAN INDAH 39 AAB, PERSIARAN MPAJ, JALAN PANDAN UTAMA, PANDAN INDAH / / /

2,087 DR KAMSIAH DENTAL SPECIALIST CLINIC 15, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 2/71, JAN WAN KADIR 2, TAMAN TUN DR. ISMAIL, 60000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,088 DR KENT CLINIC 47-1,JALAN PUTERI 1/8,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,089 DR KYO CLINIC-T1 13-1, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

2,090 DR MATTRESS STORE - T1 LOT 10517, JALAN KEBUN NENAS, TECHNO INDUSTRIAL PARK, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA/ / /

2,091 DR MOCLARE UNIT G12 BLOCK 2 , NO 7 PERSIARAN SUKAN LAMAN SERI BUSINESS PARK SECTION 13 / / /

2,092 DR NANO-JLN KLANG LAMA 51, JALAN MEGA MENDUNG, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA 58200 KUALA LUMPUR / / / / /

2,093 DR NAZELIA CLINIC NO. 20, JALAN TUN MOHD FUAD, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

2,094 DR NG SKIN V06-G-01(GROUND FLOOR),SIGNATURE 1,LINGKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY, / / /

2,095 DR NG SKIN-CHERAS 66,JALAN DATARAN 3,CHERAS TRADERS SQUARE / / /

2,096 DR PARK CLINIC 26, JALAN LAZAT 2, TAMAN K.S.M / / /

2,097 DR PHONE LOT S42,2ND FLOOR,AEON MALL BUKIT TINGGI,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1 / / /

2,098 DR SMART HOME NO.1-17, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

2,099 DR SOPHIA Y - SHAH ALAM 34, JALAN ZIRKON F7/F, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

2,100 DR SPECS - AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA 1 F38, 1ST FLOOR, AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.2, JALAN LAGENDA, TAMAN I-LAGENDA, 75400 MELAKA/ / /

2,101 DR SPECS - AEON BUKIT INDAH LOT F39, AEON BUKIT INDAH SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.8, JALAN INDAH 15/2, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR/ / /

2,102 DR SPECS - AEON CHERAS SELATAN LOT F28, FIRST FLOOR AEON CHERAS SELATAN SHOPPING CENTRE, LEBUH TUN  HUSSEIN ONN, 43200 BALAKONG, SELANGOR/ / /

2,103 DR SPECS - AEON RAWANG  G37, GROUND FLOOR, AEON RAWANG ANGGUN SHOPPING CENTRE, PERSIARAN ANGGUN, TAMAN ANGGUN, 48000 RAWANG SELANGOR/ / /

2,104 DR SPECS - AEON STATION 18 G05, GROUND FLOOR, AEON IPOH STATION 18 SHOPPING CENTRE, No.2, SUSURAN STESEN 18, STATION 18, 31650 IPOH, PERAK/ / /

2,105 DR SPECS - AEON TAMAN EQUINE G21, GROUND FLOOR AEON TAMAN EQUINE SHOPPING CENTRE, NO. 2, JALAN EQUINE TAMAN EQUINE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR/ / /



2,106 DR SPECS - BATU PAHAT MALL LOT G68, GROUND FLOOR, BATU PAHAT MALL, JALAN KLUANG, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

2,107 DR SPECS - D'PULZE SHOPPING MALL LOT UGE-B2 UPPER GROUND FLOOR, DPULZE SHOPPING CENTRE, CYBER 12, 63000 CYBERJAYA, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

2,108 DR SPECS - IOI CITY MALL B1-9, BASEMENT 1, BASEMENT FLOOR, IOI CITY MALL,  LEBUH IRC, IOI RESORT CITY, / / /

2,109 DR SPECS - IOI MALL PUCHONG EB01, BASEMENT LEVEL, IOI MALL, BATU 9 JALAN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, 47170 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

2,110 DR SPECS - KLIPPA BATU KAWAN  G.07, GROUND FLOOR, IKEA BATU KAWAN - LINK BUILDING EXTENSION (KLIPPA), ASPEN VISION CITY, LEBUHRAYA BANDAR CASSIA, 14110, BANDAR CASSIA, PULAU PINANG/ / /

2,111 DR SPECS - KLUANG MALL LOT G-42, GROUND FLOOR, KLUANG MALL,JALAN RAMBUTAN, BANDAR KLUANG, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR/ / /

2,112 DR SPECS - KSL CITY MALL LOT G-24 GROUND FLOOR, KSL CITY MALL, 33, JALAN SELADANG, TAMAN ABAD, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

2,113 DR SPECS - KUANTAN PARADE G13, GROUND FLOOR, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN, 25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

2,114 DR SPECS - MAYANG MALL LOT NO. L1-26, FIRST FLOOR, MAYANG MALL NO. 1, PERSIARAN MAYANG, 20000 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU DARUL IMAN/ / /

2,115 DR SPECS - MELAWATI MALL LG-12, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, MELAWATI MALL, 355, JALAN BANDAR MELAWATI, PUSAT BANDAR MELAWATI 53100 KUALALUMPUR/ / /

2,116 DR SPECS - MESA MALL NILAI G-22 & 23, PUSAT MEMBELI-BELAH MESA, PERSIARAN ILMU, PUTRA NILAI, / / /

2,117 DR SPECS - ONE UTAMA LOT B15, ONE UTAMA SHOPPING MALL, NO.1, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, BANDAR  UTAMA / / /

2,118 DR SPECS - PARADIGM JOHOR BAHRU LOT 4F-61, 4TH FLOOR, PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU, JALAN SKUDAI, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

2,119 DR SPECS - TMG MALL, TANJUNG LUMPUR LOT S19, TMG MALL TG. LUMPUR, JALAN BANDAR PUTRA 1A, JALAN TG. LUMPUR, 26060 KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

2,120 DR SPECS AMPANG POINT F01, FIRST FLOOR, AMPANG POINT, JALAN MARANDA 3, AMPANG POINT 68000, AMPANG, SELANGOR/ / /

2,121 DR SPECS CENTRAL ICITY LOT LG-54, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, CENTRAL i-CITY, NO 1, PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA, i-CITY, SEKSYEN 7, 40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

2,122 DR SPECS TROPICANA GARDENS MALL LG-20 LOWER GROUND FLOOR, IOI MALL DAMANSARA, NO 2A, PERSIARAN SURIAN TROPICANA INDAH, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

2,123 DR SPINE SUPERIEUR NO 12-1, PERSIARAN GREENTOWN 10,GREENTOWN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

2,124 DR SUKMA CLINIC B-G-01, MARC RESIDENCE, NO 3, JALAN PINANG, 50088 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,125 DR SWISS DRV LEVEL 3, 112 JALAN MAAROF / / /

2,126 DR V SKIN BLOK J MEDAN NIAGA MUTIARA ,5G JALAN 3/101C CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE 56100 KUALA LUMPUR,W.P/ / /

2,127 DR WEE CLINIC 87, JALAN HARIMAU TARUM, TAMAN CENTURY / / /

2,128 DR. A CLINIC A-02-G & A-03-G, BLOCK A, GLOMAC DAMANSARA, NO.699, JALAN DAMANSARA, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL/ / /

2,129 DR. AQUASCAPE LOT 807G, KOMPLEKS DIAMOND BANGI BUSINESS, JALAN MEDAN BANGI, PERSIARAN BANGI SEKSYEN 15, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR/ / /

2,130 DR. AUDREY & DR. R CLINIC D7-3-G, BLOCK D7, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANA 1, JALAN PJU 1A/46, PJU 1A, / / /

2,131 DR. CARMEN & CO NO.44G & 44A, JALAN SS 21/62, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

2,132 DR. LEATHER SPA-HQ 3-B, JALAN 53, DESA JAYA KEPONG, / / /

2,133 DR.CELL P-1-7, PLAZA DAMAS, NO.60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, / / /

2,134 DRACO SMART SERVICES 14, JALAN PERLALUAN MAKMUR 70,TAMAN DAMAI JAYA, / / /

2,135 DRAGX 9, JALAN EQUINE 1G, TAMAN EQUINE, / / /

2,136 DREAM AUDIO NO 6, LORONG SERAI SETIA 1, TAMAN SERAI SETIA, 09400 PADANG SERAI, KEDAH / / /

2,137 DREAM CLASSIC FURNITURE 66-1,JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/4 BANDAR SRI PUTRA / / /

2,138 DREAM HOME CREATIVE FURNITURE NO.29, 29-1, 31, 31-1, JALAN SERI 7, TAMAN CHENG BARU / / / /

2,139 DREAM HOME CREATIVE FURNITURE NO.6, JALAN TMP 8, TAMAN TANJUNG MINYAK PERDANA / / /

2,140 DREAM HOME FURNITURE 34, JALAN BANANG HEIGHT 1, TAMAN BANANG HEIGHT / / /

2,141 DREAM HOME WATERPROOFING SDN BHD 7, JALAN TAMING 5, TAMAN TAMING JAYA / / /

2,142 DREAM HOUSE BUILT LOT 1201 & 1201 A, JALAN KPAT 1, KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN PANDAN INDAH TASEK T / / /

2,143 DREAM PETS NO,1-2(GROUD FLOOR),JALAN KAMPUNG TENGAH,84000,MUAR,JOHOR / / /

2,144 DREAM SOLAR SDN BHD NO. 5, PT 85, JALAN TANDANG 51/205A, SECTION 51, 46050 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

2,145 DREAM SPACE INTERIOR 115, KAMPUNG POH CHEE LENG, BATU 10 SKUDAI / / /

2,146 DREAM TYRE & AUTO SERVICES NO.5, JALAN 3/33A, BATU 7, OFF JALAN KEPONG / / /

2,147 DREAM WRAP 28-G JALAN PUTRA IMPIANA 1 TAMAN PUTRA IMPIANA PUCHONG / / /

2,148 DREAMBROW NO.15-1, JALAN 3/1, TAMAN SRI JAROMAS / / /

2,149 DREAMDRESSES NO.25A, JALAN TUN MOHD FUAD 3, TTDI, 

2,150 DREAMIZ DESIGN 211, JALAN 11 SALAK SOUTH / / /

2,151 DREAMLAND ROADSHOW -T1 56, KOMPLEKS SELAYANG, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SELAYANG BARU, BATU 8.5 JALAN IPOH 68100 BATU CAVES SELANGOR / / / /

2,152 DREAMPLUS LVL 3, UNIT 20, ECO SKY, NO.972, BATU 6 1/2,  JALAN IPOH / / /

2,153 DREAMSPACE STUDIO NO.52, JALAN TPH 17, TAMAN TAMBAK PAYA HARMONI, 75460 MELAKA, MELAKA. / / /

2,154 DREAMWERKZ CYCLE NO. 15, TINGKAT BAWAH, LORONG DESA PAUH 1,TAMAN DESA PAUH, / / /

2,155 D'REENA 304, JALAN S2 B13, UPTOWN AVENUE, SEREMBAN 2, / / /

2,156 DREZZTAL B-1-03A (FIRST FLOOR), SUNSURIA FORUM @ 7TH AVENUE,NO 1, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL, SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM/ / / /

2,157 DRIVEN ASIA SDN BHD B-3A-27, BLOCK B, ATIVO PLAZA, NO.1, JALAN PJU 9/1, DAMANSARA AVENUE / / /

2,158 DRNAIL RESOURCES M SDN BHD NO. 98A-1, JALAN ASTON / / /

2,159 DRONE CARE - PUCHONG 57A, JALAN PU 7/4, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

2,160 DRONE CARE - SETAPAK PLATINUM WALK , NO. 65-1, BLOCK E, JALAN LANGKAWAI / / /

2,161 DRONES KAKI GROUND FLOOR SE2H LOT 18474 BLOCK 11,MTLD SOHO 188 EAST LORONG 5 JALAN WAN AIWI / / /

2,162 DRORGANIC HAIR SALON 7448 TAMAN CARISSA VILLA,JALAN BAGAN LALANG / / /



2,163 DRS EYE AESTHETIC NO.5-1, JALAN PJS 8/12A, DATARAN MENTARI SUNWAY, / / /

2,164 DS AUTO CAR AIR COND & ACCESSORIES NO. 146, JALAN BUKIT KEMPAS 1/18, TAMAN BUKIT KEMPAS, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,165 DS SMART AUDIO NO 10,LORONG 1,TAMAN DESA CINTA SAYANG, SUNGAI KARANGAN, 09410, PADANG SERAI, KEDAH/ / /

2,166 DSB DESIGN SOFA  BED NO.15, JALAN DENAI 2, TAMAN BUKIT JAYA, / / /

2,167 DSN AUTOCARE BANGI NO 1A, JALAN 4/1A, SEKSYEN 4 TAMBAHAN / / / /

2,168 DSPRING TRAININGS (M) SDN BHD 38-2&3,JALAN BANDAR LIMA BELAS (15) PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

2,169 DT WRAPPING STUDIO 144, JALAN SENTRAL 1,TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

2,170 DTM CAR TECH AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD LOT 2138, 2139 & 2140, JALAN 3/10, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

2,171 D-TOP MOTOR & PARTS NO.SK-5, LOT 5, BLOCK SK, LORONG UTAMA 2, UNIVERSITI UTAMA SQUARE,TELIPOK / / /

2,172 DTRON X REVIVIFY NO.3-G, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 3/9, SEKSYEN 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

2,173 DUCKIT MOTORSPORT NO 15, JLN MJ 15,LAKE 6 ENTREPRENUER PARK,TMN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

2,174 DUNLOPILLO LOT 1F-05 NO 1 JALAN SS7/26A SS7 PARADIGM MALL / / /

2,175 DUNLOPILLO 5 JALAN ASAM JAWA 16/15 SEKSYEN 16  / / /

2,176 DUNLOPILLO SIGNATURE LOT 1.105, LEVEL 1 PAVILION BUKIT JALIL. NO.2 PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

2,177 DUNLOPILLO SUITE 2F-36, SUNWAY CARNIVAL MALL, 3068, JALAN TODAK PUSAT BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, SEBERANG JAYA,/ / /

2,178 DUNLOPILLO-MID VALLEY LOT.S032,2nd FLOOR,MID VALLEY ,THE MEGA MALL,MIDVALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

2,179 DUNVILLE ELEARNING E 111,BLOCK E,PHILEO DAMANSARA 1,NO 9,JALAN 16/11 OFF JALAN DAMANSARA,46350 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR/ / /

2,180 DUNVILLE TRAINING 18-24-A1, LEVEL 24, GURNEY TOWER, PERSIARAN GURNEY, 10250 GEORGETOWN, PENANG / / /

2,181 DUVETO 3A-57-03, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 8, BANGI SENTRAL / / /

2,182 DVENDS TECH SDN BHD NO. 9 & 11, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

2,183 D'VINE BEAUTY & WELLNESS 3K-G-2B, JALAN SERI TANJUNG PINANG, STRAITS RESIDENCES / / /

2,184 DWELL SOFA 2930, JALAN KAMPUNG GAJAH, / / /

2,185 DYNAMIC MOBILE ENTERPRISE LOT GE (GROUND FLOOR), NEW WORLD SHOPPING, NO.2, JALAN FOO YET KAI / / /

2,186 DYNAPOPULAR MALAYSIA SDN BHD 75-77, LRG PAHLAWAN 9 / / /

2,187 DYNAPOWER ENTERPRISE NO.100-101(G/F), PUSAT PEDADA,JALAN PEDADA, / / /

2,188 DYNIEC ENTERPRISE LOT 1601, JALAN SERI DESA, TAMAN SERI DESA, BUKIT CHENDERING / / /

2,189 DYRAA FACESPA GOMBAK NO 73,1,JALAN PRIMA SG3,PRIMA SRI GOMBAK / / /

2,190 DZI DESTINY LOT F10, IOI PUCHONG MALL,JALAN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

2,191 DZI DESTINY RESERVED 2F-153 & 2F-153A, QUEENSBAY MALL, 100, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

2,192 E & E FURNITURE LOT. 26483, UNIT 10, BERHAMPIRAN LEBUH RAYA, KUALA LUMPUR-SEREMBAN OFF JLN SUNGAI BESI/ / /

2,193 E & J CONTRACT AND SERVICES SDN BHD 11, JALAN ASA JAYA 10, TAMAN ASA JAYA, / / /

2,194 E A AUTOWORKS 11-17G & 11-19G, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 15, AKED ESPLANAD, BUKIT JALIL, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,195 E BASS AUDIO 3,JLN CP 6/45,TMN CHERAS PERDANA,BATU 11 / / /

2,196 E BEAUTY BAR 31, JALAN SRI ORKID 17,TAMAN SRI ORKID / / /

2,197 E BOON CAR AIR-COND SERVICES NO 9, JALAN P RAMLEE / / /

2,198 E ECO RESOURCES PT 14353, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 22, KAMPUNG IDAMAN PANDAMARAN, 42000 PELABUHAN KLANG, SELANGOR.  / / /

2,199 E FIX GADGET SOLUTION NO 57 DIGITAL CENTRE , FIRST FLOOR F1.39B SUNWAY PYRAMID,NO.3, JALAN PJS 11/15 / / /

2,200 E FIX SOLUTION 237, LEBOH SETAKA TAMAN CHI LIUNG, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,201 E GOLD SAFES LOT 2437 GROUND FLOOR, JALANA BOULEVARD 2A/1,BOULEVARD COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,202 E HOME FURNITURE NO 16,17,18,JALAN PERNIAGAAN KIARA MAS / / /

2,203 E LAMOUR NO. 72-03 JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/2 BANDAR JAYA PUTRA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR / / /

2,204 E LEVEN AUTOMOTIVE LOT 2111, JALAN 3/1, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

2,205 E MAX CAR ACC SDN BHD NO 2791G, JALAN PERMATA 6, TAMAN PERMATA / / /

2,206 E MOBILE STATION NO.K9, LEVEL 3, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL, / / /

2,207 E OPTICS 18-G, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9, SEKSYEN 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

2,208 E PC STORE LOT DW-S22 DIGITAL WORLD 2ND FLOOR IOI MALL BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA BATU 9 / / /

2,209 E SKIN SOLUTIONS BLOCK A-1-11, 1ST FLOOR, INANAM CAPITAL, JALAN NOUNTUN / / /

2,210 E SPEC - CAMERON NO,30-G, PRESINT 1, CAMERAN CENTRUM, CAMERON HIGHLAND / / /

2,211 E STYLE PHONE ACCESSORIES TRADING NO.1-8(GROUND FLOOR),JALAN INDAH 1,TAMAN SERI MULIA / / /

2,212 E TUCK NO.2 JALAN KULIM TAMAN TENANG / / /

2,213 E ZONE CAR ACCESSORIES D4-10-G JALAN DUTAMAS 4 TAMAN DUTAMAS BALAKONG / / /

2,214 E&E CLINIC - AMPANG A3­G GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SELAMAN 1/1 DATARAN PALMA / / /

2,215 E&E DENTAL 76, JALAN HARIMAU TARUM,TAMAN ABAD / / /

2,216 E.S. TRAVEL  41 JALAN HANG KASTURI 

2,217 E/ MAKER OPTIQUE PLT NO. 47B, JALAN JATI 2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI JAYA, / / /

2,218 E/HAH OPTIK 12, JALAN 4/11, SEKSYEN 4 TAMBAHAN, BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

2,219 E/MATE OPTOMETRIST LOT 1.04A,LEVEL 1,PERLING MALL,TAMAN PERLING / / /



2,220 E/MATE OPTOMETRIST LOT NO .A 11 C,NO.54 JALAN SKUDAI / / /

2,221 EA AUTO SOUNDS & ACCESSORIES LOT 585 GROUND FLOOR ,PELITA COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,222 EA CLINIC 72-1-43A, ARENA CURVE JALAN MAHSURI / / /

2,223 EA DETAILER - AMPANG NO 5-G JALAN EXCELLA 2, EXCELLA 3 OFF JALAN AMPANG PUTRA,TAMAN AMPANG HILIR, / / /

2,224 EAGLE SECURE TECH NO.5-1, JALAN PJU 5/9, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

2,225 EANG CHUN MOTOR SDN BHD NO 69,71,73&75,JLN GENTING KELANG,SETAPAK / / /

2,226 EARL CLAYTON-T1 B-10-07, 3 TWO SQUARE, NO.2, JALAN 19/1 / / /

2,227 EARTH STREAM ENERGY NO35 JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/11 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

2,228 EASTERN DRAGON RESTAURANT NO. 51, JALAN SERIGALA TAMAN CENTURY, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU

2,229 EASTIN DYNASTY GROUP PLT LOT 2984,JALAN SONG BAN KHENG , / / /

2,230 EASTING AUTO SDN BHD. LOT 2766-LG1 BLOCK E JALAN DAMANSARA OFF JALAN BUKIT LANJAN / / / / /

2,231 EASTMEN NO.52, JALAN SM 3, SUNWAY BATU CAVES, / / /

2,232 EASY COMMNUNICATION-JLN DELIMA NO.49,JALAN DELIMA,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN / / /

2,233 EASY GROCER NO.18, JALAN PP2/3, TAMAN PUTRA PRIMA

2,234 EASY MOTORBIKE           17B,JALAN INAI,OFF JALAN IMBI / / /

2,235 EASY SAVE SERVICES SDN BHD 72, JLN PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA 3,PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA, S2 HEIGHT, / / /

2,236 EASY WEAR FASHION BZ2,TESCO KEPONG VILLAGE MALL,NO 3,JALAN 7A/62A,BANDAR MANJALARA 52200 KEPONG

2,237 EASYADS MARKETING SDN BHD 61-B, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS,81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

2,238 EASYDO 19 JALAN PPU 2A, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

2,239 EB CURTAIN 51-GF JALAN ALIFF 4 TAMAN DAMANSARA ALIFF / / /

2,240 EB CURTAIN SDN BHD-T1 447, JALAN NILAI 3/10, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

2,241 EBENEZER 4772 JALAN BAGAN JERMAL / / /

2,242 EBRIGHT-SUBANG TAIPAN 21-2, JALAN USJ 10/1D, TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE, 47620 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

2,243 EC CLINIC NO 9 (GF & 1ST FLOOR), JALAN TODAK 6, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SUNWAY PERDANA / / /

2,244 EC ELECTRIC SALES SDN BHD NO 6, JALAN PUTERI 2A/2,BANDAR PUTERI BANGI, / / /

2,245 EC MONTH NO 2, JALAN MANDARINA DAMAI 3, VILLA 33 / / /

2,246 ECA GLOBAL M SDN BHD NO.6, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/6,TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

2,247 ECENTRA T1 E-12A, THE ICON TOWER,(EAST WING, LEVEL 12A-2, NO.1, JALAN 1/68F, JALAN TUN RAZAK, / / /

2,248 E-CHAIR FURNITURE NO S3612 & 3612A, JALAN BESAR / / /

2,249 ECHO AUTOMOBILE ACCESSORIES GROUND FLOOR, LOT 19879, BLOCK 11, MTLD, 3-A OFF JALAN STUTONG BARU, 93350 KUCHING, SARAWAK/ / /

2,250 ECHOLAC KL 2, LOT 2.10.00, PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

2,251 E-CLUB 1 LOT 1 TO 10 2ND FLOOR BLOCK G&F PLAZA SENTOSA JLN SUTERA TMN SENTOSA

2,252 ECO NO.35,JALAN BP 7/12,BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

2,253 ECO ARCH 37, LALUAN FALIM INDAH 1, TMN FALIM INDAH / / /

2,254 ECO AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES SPECIALIST & AIRCOND SERVICE NO.15,JALAN SUSUR BUKIT MUTIARA,TAMAN BUKIT MUTIARA 2, 83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

2,255 ECO CARE CLEANING SERVICES NO 44 JALAN BANDAR 2 PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

2,256 ECO FITNESS NO.51B, 53B, 55A, 55B, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/5,TAMAN EKO  BOTANI / / /

2,257 ECO FOYA 46, JALAN METRO PERDANA TIMUR 11, KEPONG ENTREPRENURS PARK / / /

2,258 ECO HYBRID SOLAR SDN BHD NO 12A-1 JALAN TPS 2/2A TAMAN PELANGI SEMENYIH 2 / / /

2,259 ECO KITCHEN DESIGN NO.1, 1ST FLOOR, PLAZA CITRA JALAN CITRA KAJANG / / /

2,260 ECO LIVING HOME LOT 924, MUKIM SEMUJUK,  KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SEMUJUK / / /

2,261 ECO MULTI COATING NO.5,JALAN DELIMA 19/KS9,BANDAR PARKLANDS PENDAMAR / / / /

2,262 ECO ORGANIC CHOICE ENTERPRISE NO.16 JALAN 14/149L BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING

2,263 ECO SCREEN NO 11A,JALAN CASA RESIDENSI,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN CASA RESIDENSI,14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM,PULAU PINANG/ / /

2,264 ECO SPORT TYRE AND BATTERY 261 & 263, JALAN MACHANG BUBOK, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

2,265 ECO TECH NEXTGEN SDN BHD NO. 22A, JALAN 23, TAMAN MEGAH, BATU 9 CHERAS, / / /

2,266 ECO WORLD NO.63 ,JALAN PERMAS 9/12 BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

2,267 ECOAT  GLENMARIE 3 JALAN PELUKIS U1/46A KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEMASYA / / /

2,268 ECOAT  PENANG 571 JALAN MASJID NEGERI TAMAN GELUGOR / / /

2,269 ECOAT BALAKONG NO 33G JALAN TENGAH CHERAS SELATAN 118 PEKAN BATU 9 / / /

2,270 ECO-Bukit Mertajam Mydin Mall Bukit Mertajam,level 1 Lot F-14, Mukim 06, Jalan Baru / / /

2,271 ECOCANA N0. 6-1, JALAN 30/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

2,272 ECOHAIR- ACADEMY 1-3-7, KENARI AVENUE,TINGKAT KENARI 5, / / /

2,273 ECOHOM SDN BHD NO. 8, JALAN KS11/KU5, TAMAN KLANG SENTRAL, / / /

2,274 ECOMASPRO SDN BHD NO.4 JALAN SU 24 TAMAN INDUSTRI SELAYANG UTAMA

2,275 ECOMASS SOLUTION F1-133,SUMMIT USJ PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1,47600 SUBANG JAYA,SUBANG,SELANGOR / / /

2,276 ECON TECHNOLOGY GADGET 36A (1ST FLOOR), LORONG SENTOSA 4A, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI / / /



2,277 ECORISE SOLAR 6,JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/6,TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

2,278 ECOSHINE KIP SENTRAL, NO.28-G, JLN WARISAN SENTRAL 2, KOTA WARISAN / / /

2,279 ECOSHINE CONCEPT SDN BHD NO.31, JLN GAYA 1, TMN GAYA / / /

2,280 ECOSUN ENERGY VENTURES SDN BHD K6, SUNWAY MAS@PJ51A, BLOCK K, JALAN SS9A/19, SERI SETIA / / /

2,281 ECOSYS TOTAL SOLUTION S-01-26,PERSIARAN KEMUNING DAMAI, SEKSYEN 32, / / /

2,282 ECOTECH CLEANING INDUSTRY UNIT D-5-7, BLOCK D, LEVEL 5, MEDAN CONNAUGHT CENTRE POINT,NO.1, JALAN 3/144 A / / /

2,283 ECOVAPE A1-1 G1, CYBER PERDANA COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,284 ECPLISE MOBILE BILLION MART (JELAPANG ) SND BHD , NO 2 JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SILIBIN 2 ,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SILIBIN , JALAN JELAPANG/ / /

2,285 ECW GARAGE LOT 534,JALAN TUN HISHAMUDDIN,SUNGAI CHUA / / /

2,286 ED COM TELESHOP LOT.TPN PS18, GAINT HYPERMARKET TAMPOI / / /

2,287 EDA HOME - T1 34, JALAN MASJID NEGERI, / / /

2,288 EDA HOME TRADING NO.30 & 32, JALAN AIR LINTAS, TAMAN CENDERAWASIH, 14300 NIBONG TEBAL, PENANG. / / /

2,289 EDA LIVING CONCEPT SDN BHD 54 & 56, JALAN STAR AVENUE,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN STAR AVENUE / / /

2,290 EDA MARKETING SDN BHD 54 & 56, JALAN STAR AVENUE,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN STAR AVENUE, / / /

2,291 EDC SUPPLY HOUSE NO.4, JALAN SRI PLENTONG 3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI PLENTONG MASAI JB / / /

2,292 EDEN ROBOT-PJ B-2-05,EMHUB, PJU 5, PERSIARAN SURIAN,KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

2,293 EDGE CLINIC 62-2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG,  JALAN OP 1/5 OFF JALAN PUCHONG / / /

2,294 EDGE CLINIC G-3A AVANTAS RESIDENCE, TAMAN SHANGHAI, OLD KLANG ROAD / / /

2,295 EDMARK (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 20 JALAN BK 1/13 KINRARA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

2,296 EDRIC CURTAIN HOUSE NO 14, JALAN BAKAWALI 1 / / /

2,297 EDUPOINT RESOURCES-T1 LOT 630, JALAN 22, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA, KEPONG / / /

2,298 EDUPOINT TECHNOLOGY M SDN BHD NO.10, JLN LAGUNA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN LAGUNA / / /

2,299 EDUVO V03-9-13,DESIGNER OFFICE,LINGKARAN SUNWAY VELOCITY,SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

2,300 EE CLINIC NO.12A & 12, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 8, BANDAR BARU SERI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

2,301 EE CLINIC KAJANG 53­1, JALAN DATARAN 4, DATARAN JADE HILL, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,302 EE CLINIC-SRI PETALING NO.12A & 12, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 8, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

2,303 EE CLINIC-TTDI 100 (GROUND FLOOR), JLN BURHANUDDIN HELMI, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

2,304 EE FENG KITCHEN & WARDROBE 88C, GRD FLOOR, JALAN DR. AWANG, / / /

2,305 EE SENG PETS SDN BHD - T1 NO 1589, TINGKAT SELAMAT 10 / / /

2,306 EE SMART HOME & CURTAIN NO.67A, JALAN NB2 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

2,307 EECA 3, TAMAN SRI JERAM 3, JALAN BAKRI / / /

2,308 EEF GALLERY NO.109, 109-1, 109-2, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG / / /

2,309 EES CONCEPT SDN BHD NO.27, JALAN BALAKONG JAYA 3, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG JAYA / / /

2,310 EEWB TRADING G-F NO.978, JALAN JAMBU GAJUS, JINJANG SELATAN / / /

2,311 EF STORE 15,LORONG KELASAH 2,TAMAN KELASAH

2,312 EFG KP 02-03,SILK RESIDENCE,JALAN SUTERA,LEBUHRAYA SILK / / /

2,313 EG ACADEMY NO 76, JALAN PERTAMA 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

2,314 EG ELEGANCE 8-2-1, JALAN SETIA PRIMA E U13/E, SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM / / /

2,315 EGLAMZ BEAUTY 1-29, RESIDENSI PERDANA NO.1, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT KEPONG / / /

2,316 EGO HOME PLT NO.5&7 LOT 6867 LEBUHRAYA KL SEREMBAN OFF JALAN SUNGAI BESI / / /

2,317 E-GOLD SAFES LOT 2457 GROUND FLOOR JALAN BOULEVARD 2A/1 BOULEVARD COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,318 EH STAR KOFFIE NO MM136, JALAN MEDAN MEWAH 9, MUADZAM SHAH

2,319 EH TYRE & AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD NO1, JALAN PK1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAJANG, JALAN REKO KAJANG, 43000 SELANGOR. / / /

2,320 eharta365.com NO.61-1, JALAN OP 1/2 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG / / /

2,321 EHAVEN BEAUTY & AESTHETIC NO. 26, JALAN JASMIN 6, BANDAR BOTANIK, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,322 EIDEA SDN BHD NO 12,LENGKOK CEMPAKA 1,BANDAR AMAN JAYA08000 SUNGAI PETANI KEDAH / / /

2,323 EIGHT SPA CLUB V05-02-01 , SIGNATURE 1 , LINGKARAN SV , SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

2,324 EIGHT STARS FURNISHING 2, 2A, 3, 3A, 4A, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 2 TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

2,325 EIGHTY EIGHT HIGH TECH CITY 11, JALAN NJM 1/1, TAMAN NUSA JAYA MAS / / /

2,326 EIGHTY THREE AUTO WORLD SDN BHD NO 2547, SUNGAI LOKAN, SUNGAI DUA, / / /

2,327 EIREEN AESTHETIC F 23, JALAN PUNCAK LESTARI 1/2, TAMAN PUNCAK LESTARI / / /

2,328 EKAR UNIQ B-06-11, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN / / /

2,329 EKERA THE HOME LIVING STORE B-16 & B-18, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG TUN ISMAIL 1, 25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG / / /

2,330 EKONOMI RAMAI-RAMAI SDN BHD NO.31 & 33, JALAN TAIPING / / /

2,331 EKSEPTION F-32A, 1ST FLOOR, HARTAMAS SHOPPING MALL, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS / / /

2,332 EL CHONG MOTOR TRADING SDN BHD 2&4, LORONG JAWI JAYA 1, TAMAN JAWI JAYA / / /

2,333 EL S AUTO SPRAY SERVICES NO. 60, JALAN TPK 1/8, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN / / /



2,334 ELABB 71, 1, Jalan Metro 1 Bandar Metro / / /

2,335 ELCO LIGHTING CENTRE NO.15. 15-1 & 15-2, JALAN BUKIT PIATU MUTIARA / / /

2,336 ELECTRIC BICYCLE - CYBERJAYA E-G-02, GROUND FLOOR JALAN VITA 1,PLAZA CRYSTALVILLE, LINGKARAN CYBER POINT TIMUR,CYBER 13/ / /

2,337 ELECTRONICS WORLD NO.32, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

2,338 ELEGANCE AUDIO SDN BHD NO.4 & 6, JALAN SS5 B/2, KELANA JAYA, / / /

2,339 ELEGANT NO 6, JALAN SUSUR  KULAI 1, TAMAN SERAYA, KULAI BESAR / / /

2,340 ELEGANT BIKES 59, JALAN PERDANA 6/4, PANDAN PERDANA / / /

2,341 ELEGANT WINDOW FILM NO.25, JALAN PJS 8/17, DATARAN MENTARI / / /

2,342 ELEKTRIK DAN PERABUT KEAN HUAT  NO.902, KAMPUNG BESAR, NIBONG TEBAL / / /

2,343 ELEKTRIK HENG HUAT NO 3268, LORONG SELASIH 2A/1, TAMAN SELASIH / / /

2,344 ELEKTRIK HUP HENG 9, JALAN SIMPANG LIMA, PARIT SULONG , 83500 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

2,345 ELEKTRONIK WIRA 27 29 JALAN MAWAR MASAI / / / / /

2,346 ELEVEN AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES NO.30, JALAN SURIA 2, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

2,347 ELEVEN AUDIO CAR SPECIALIST SDN BHD NO. 30, JALAN SURIA 2, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

2,348 ELIEVATE CONCEPTS 66, SR 8/8 TMN SERDANG RAYA 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN

2,349 ELINEW MARKETING G10, SK ONE, JALAN PSK 4, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SERI KEMBANGAN / / /

2,350 ELING PHONE SHOP GP 29, MYDIN MALL PARIT BUNTAR, KERIAN SENTRAL MALL,LOT 23252 JALAN SEKOLAH / / /

2,351 ELISSA HOME FURNISHING ENTERPRISE NO.35, JALAN RAJAWALI 2, PUCHONG JAYA / / /

2,352 ELITE B-15-02, AMADESA CONDO JALAN 5/125 DESA PETALING, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,353 ELITE CLINIC NO 3, GROUND FLOOR, MEDAN SUNWAY WELLESLEY, PRECINT 2 / / /

2,354 ELITE R AUTOWORKS 7, JALAN PJS 11/22, BANDAR SUNWAY, SUBANG JAYA / / /

2,355 ELITE ROOF & ENGINEERING T1 19, JALAN 13, DESA JAYA 52100 KEPONG SELANGOR / / /

2,356 ELITE WINDOW TINT SPECIALIST A1488 GROUND FLOOR JALAN GALING BESAR JALAN BESERAH / / /

2,357 ELK-DESA - KLANG PARADE UNIT S.42-S.48, SECOND FLOOR, KLANG PARADE. NO.2112, JALAN MERU, / / /

2,358 ELLA FURNITURE-JB 2, JALAN PERJIRANAN 4/2, BANDAR DATO ONN, / / /

2,359 ELPHA METRICS SDN BHD 46-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/2 BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, / / /

2,360 EM HOME FURNITURE LOT.27-32, JALAN BESAR / / /

2,361 EM LEGACY-T1 NO.12-G, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/5A, BANDAR SERI PUTRA / / /

2,362 EMARQUE TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD G-80-2,ZENITH CORPORATE PARK,SS7 KELANA JAYA / / /

2,363 EMAS JUVITA NO.45, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 5, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA, / / /

2,364 EMAS MEDISSA PT2489 B TAMAN DESA BAKTI 18500 MACHANG KELANTAN / / / / /

2,365 EMAS SRI PERAK NO G5 TINGKAT BAWAH KOMPLEKS PKNS SHAH ALAM / / /

2,366 EMAX ACADEMY ELIT, TOWER 1, LEVEL 20, 3 TOWERS, 349, JALAN AMPANG, KAMPUNG BEREMBANG, 55000 KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

2,367 EMAX NETWORK SDN BHD LOT G-48 & G-49, GROUND FLOOR, INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,368 EMBUN LIGHTING & DECORATION SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN ECO ARDENCE, BU 12/36B, ECO ARDENCE, SEKSYEN U12 ECO ARDENCE / / /

2,369 EMIMI SECRET WELLNESS & CARE 32-01, JALAN BESTARI 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

2,370 EMIS 141 JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2 TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

2,371 EMMA LIZS-SUBANG JAYA NO.133, JALAN SS17/1A, / / /

2,372 EMMANUEL GAME HOUSE LOT.UG-KO12,UG FLOOR,PLAZA LOW YAT,JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

2,373 EMPEROR 2, TAMAN CHENG SIEW, 28300 TRIANG, PAHANG / / /

2,374 EMPEROR HOME FURNITURE (M) SDN BHD LOT.2, JALAN PPAJ 2/5, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ALAM JAYA, / / /

2,375 EMPEROR HOME FURNITURE CENTRE NO.1, JALAN PPAJ 2/5, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ALAM JAYA / / /

2,376 EMPEROR HOME SDN BHD UG34, UG36 & UG37, KIPMALL DESA COALFIELDS / / /

2,377 EMPIRE HOME-MANJUNG LOT 15583 (L/K) JALAN SERI MANJUNG KG ACHEH / / /

2,378 EMPIRE MOTOR WORLD LEVEL 4A, INDOOR CARPARK OFFICE TOWER, MINES 2, JALAN MINES 2, THE MINES WELLNESS CITY, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

2,379 EMPIRE REKA-KOTA BHARU TINGKAT 2, NO.2002-G, JALAN KUALA KRAI, WAKAF SIKU, / / /

2,380 EMPRESS NO.3A-1, JALAN VISTA VALLEY 1, SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY, / / /

2,381 EMSA CLINIC LOT F-37 & F-50, FIRST FLOOR, STRAND MALL, JALAN PJU 5/23, / / /

2,382 EMUSIC 4&6, JALAN PUTERI 5/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,383 EMUSIC-KEPONG NO.3, JALAN 4/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

2,384 EMY BODY WORKS ENTERPRISE NO.16,JALAN INDUSTRI USJ1/12,TAMAN INDUSTRI USJ 1, / / /

2,385 ENACT DENTAL L1.27-L1.29,LEVEL 1,KL GATEWAY MALL NO.2,JALAN KERINCHI,GERBANG KERINCHI LESTARI / / /

2,386 ENCANTO MEDISPA F-5-2,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1,BUKIT JALIL,57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,387 ENCIA DENTAL SPECIALIST SUITE 01-01,LEVEL 1,MENARA SEE HOY CHAN NO.374 JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

2,388 ENERGY POSSIBLE A-3A-33, KOMPLEKS EMHUB, PERSIARAN SURIAN, SEKSYEN 13 TMN SAINS SELANGOR, KOTA DAMANSARA,/ / /

2,389 ENERGY SPORTS NO.19, JALAN KP 1/4, TAMAN KAJANG PRIMA / / /

2,390 ENERGYDAPTER B 0319, BLOCK B, EKO GALLERIA, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3, TAMAN EKO BOTANI, ISKANDAR PUTERI, 79100 JOHOR/ / /



2,391 ENG HOCK ENTERPRISE NO.71, JALAN MERIAM, / / /

2,392 ENG HUP TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE NO 27, JALAN UTAMA 44,TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, SKUDAI / / /

2,393 ENG LAI FURNITURE & ELECTRICAL PLT D 19,KG PONDOK TANAH MERAH MUKIM GUAR KEPAYANG / / /

2,394 ENG LEE AUTO TRADING NO. 6-1 (1ST FLOOR) JALAN SUNGAI MERBAU L32/L, SEKSYEN 32 , 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

2,395 Eng Lum Motor Sdn Bhd- Penang 4958 & 4960, JALAN BAGAN JEMAL / / /

2,396 ENG SENG & SON HARDWARE SDN BHD NO 8, JALAN TAMING SARI DURIAN DAUN,75400 MELAKA. / / /

2,397 ENG SIANG MOTOR NO.13G, JALAN CEMPAKA SD 12/2, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

2,398 ENG TIN ELECTRICAL TRADING NO 15 JALAN KIJANG SATU, TAMAN SUNTEX, 43200 BATU 9 CHERAS / / /

2,399 ENGAGED PILATES CLINIC E9-2 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL BUKIT JALIL / / /

2,400 ENHANCE A-GF-05 BLOCK A GROUND FLOOR,SKY PARK ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1 / / /

2,401 EN-HANZE UNIT D206 LEVEL 2, BLOCK D, PHILEO DAMANSARA 1, NO. 9, JALAN 16/11 OFF JALAN DAMANSARA,/ / /

2,402 ENLIVEN HAIR CARE 21, Jalan USJ 1/1a, Regalia Business Centre, / / /

2,403 ENLIVEN HAIR CARE-PERAI NO.74, LEBUH KURAU 3, CHAI LENG PARK / / /

2,404 ENOMOTO AUTO SERVICES NO. 19-G, GRD FLR, JLN BANDAR 19, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, 47160 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,405 ENTREGREEN GROUP SDN BHD 9-01, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/12, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,406 ENVIZ INTERIOR DESIGN NO 71 FIRST FLOOR JALAN SULTAN ALAM SHAH / / /

2,407 ENVY BEAUTY 49-1 , JALAN KRISTAL 1, TAMAN LIMBONGAN INDAH, / / /

2,408 ENVY BEAUTY CENTER 79-1, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN TODAK 6, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SUNWAY PERDANA / / /

2,409 ENZO D-G-31, 8 AVENUE BUSINESS CENTRE, JLN SUNGAI JERNIH 8/1 / / /

2,410 ENZOLIVEA MARKETING SDN BHD 21-1-1,  JLN SETIA PRIMA A, U13A,SEKSYEN U13 / / /

2,411 EPAL CREATIVE SEWING STUDIO 13, JALAN BERINGIN, TAMAN MELODIES, / / /

2,412 EPAL-MOSTWELL ENTERPRISE SDN BHD TB 315 TKT 1 BLOCK O, JALAN HAJI KARIM, FAJAR KOMPLEKS, / / /

2,413 EPETZ 22A, JALAN BAIDURI SS1/22, KAMPUNG TUNKU, / / /

2,414 EPI BEAUTY CONCEPT V03-11-10, SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE, JALAN PEEL, LINGKARAN SV / / /

2,415 EPIC CENTURY (M) SDN BHD NO.3, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 2/116D, KUCHAI ENTEPRENEUR PARK OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

2,416 EPIC DISTRIBUTION -PERMYJAYA LOT 5482-5484, DESA PUJUT 2, BANDAR BARU PERMYJAYA, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK / / /

2,417 EPIC TINT UNIT NO 43A-0, TINGKAT BAWAH, BLOK D BUNDUSAN COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

2,418 EPIGENETIC D-5-47 BLOK DAHLIA, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT PJU 6A, / / /

2,419 EPRO AUTO DETAILING 57, JALAN EMAS PUTEH 5, TAMAN SRI SKUDAI / / /

2,420 EPRO ELECTRICAL 109, PERSIARAN KLEBANG,  KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN IGB, / / /

2,421 ERA MAJU - ADDA HEIGHT 163, JALAN ADDA 3/1, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR / / /

2,422 ERA MAJU - JOHOR JAYA 1 & 3, JALAN ROSMERAH 1/1, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

2,423 ERA MAJU AUSTIN 119, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,424 ERA MAJU-DESA JAYA 23, JALAN PERMATANG 8, TAMAN DESA JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

2,425 ERGO HOME ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO.57, JALAN GENTING KLANG, / / /

2,426 ERGOLAND-1U S123B, 2ND FLOOR, 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA / / / /

2,427 ERGOWORKS-IOI CITY MALL L2-227B ,2 FLOOR IOI CITY MALL 2 , LEBUH IRC ,IOI RESORT CITY / / /

2,428 ERICA FURNITURE DESIGN N0.21 & 23, JAIAN PERMAS 10/S,PERM AS JAVA / / /

2,429 ERSTE VENTURE SDN BHD F-10-02,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1 /

2,430 ES PRO AUTO CARE 31(GROUND FLOOR),JALAN SUNGAI ABONG INDAH 1,TAMAN SUNGAI ABONG INDAH / / /

2,431 ESME AESTHETIC A-02-16,AURORA PLACE BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL 1,BUKIT JALIL 57000 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

2,432 ESME PIGMENTATION 28-G JALAN ANGGERIK,ARANDA BG 31/BG KOTA KEMUNING, / / /

2,433 ESOCLINIQ D-1-03,PLAZA ARKADIA,DESA PARK CITY / / /

2,434 ESP EMPIRE RESOURCES S18, 2ND FLOOR, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

2,435 ESS GADGET STORE NO.9, JALAN SETIA 4/12, TAMAN SETIA INDAH, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,436 ESSE HOME 8, JALAN DATARAN JADE 2,3, DATARAN JADE 2, JADE HILLS / / /

2,437 ESSENCELL AESTHETIC & WELLNESS SDN BHD NO,1,JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA,81300,SKUDAI,JOHOR / / /

2,438 ESSENTIAL MOBILE ENTERPRISE L4-32, LEVEL 4 DIGITALMART,THE MINES SHOPPING MALL, JALAN DULANG / / /

2,439 ESTAR TELECOMMUNICATION NO 3 JALAN STARCITY 1 ,STAR CITY / / /

2,440 ESTEE CURTAIN E06 GROUND FLOOR JALAN RIMBUAN TERATAI 2 DESA KEPONG 52100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

2,441 ESTEE SOFT FURNISHING NO 8 , JALAN RIMBUNAN MAWAR 1 , LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

2,442 ESTEEGOLD B-G-19, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT, JALAN PJU 6A, / / /

2,443 ESTEEL 26-2, JALAN MEDAN SETIA 2, BUKIT DAMANSARA, / / /

2,444 ESTEEQ LAB NO.20-2  JALAN PERSIARAN PUTERI 1 BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

2,445 ESTHETIKA-PJ NO.28, JLN SS21/1, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

2,446 ESTOZ MARKETING SOLUTIONS 22-1, JALAN SURIA T U5/T, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG / / /

2,447 ESWN SMART MOBILES ENTERPRISE LOT 04, TINGKAT BAWAH, NO 1 JALAN JATI 1, KOMPLEKS AMAN JAYA / / /



2,448 ESY GLOW BEAUTY 183, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

2,449 ESYONE INFINITY SDN BHD KA2-2-3A, KUCHAI AVENUE, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

2,450 ET AUTOMOTIVE SDN BHD 16, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/15, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,451 ET ELECTRIC WORLD SDN BHD 45, JALAN SG 1/9, TAMAN SRI GOMBAK / / /

2,452 ET FURNITURE ENTERPRISE NO.49 JALAN E 1/2 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMAN EHSAN

2,453 ET MOBILE CENTER GIANT HYPERMARKET BAYAN BARU, LOT 1A,NO. 78, JALAN TENGAH, / / /

2,454 ETENA 1F33, FIRST FLOOR, BANGSAR VILLAGE II, 2 JALAN TELAWI 1, BANGSAR BARU, 59100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

2,455 Eternal Beauty & Wellness 150, Cangkat Minden Jalan 1 / / /

2,456 ETERNALGY ENERGY - T1 23-01 JALAN MUTIARA EMAS  10/19 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN  / / /

2,457 ETEX PC NO.33-G,JALAN METRO PERDANA 7,TAMAN USAHAWAN,KEPONG / / /

2,458 ETHEBELLA & MED AESTHETIC V03-10-11, LEVEL 10 SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE,LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

2,459 ETHER TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD-T1 LOT 2-27, 2ND FLOOR,KENINGAU MALL / / /

2,460 ETHNIC ID SDN BHD NO. 19 JALAN GOTTLIEB / / /

2,461 ETIKA KOMPUTER SDN BHD NO 9 & 11, MEDAN BENDAHARA 2, TAMAN TAIPING / / /

2,462 EU BEAUTY SHINE CENTRE 11 JALAN MUTIARA 1/7 TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

2,463 EU LI MOTOR SDN BHD NO.76A, LORONG KEMUNING 1,TMN KEMUNING / / /

2,464 EU MOTOR LOT 953, 954, 955 & 956, JALAN PANTAI, BATU 7, TELOK KEMANG / / /

2,465 EUDA HEALTH-T1 126, JALAN MAAROF / / /

2,466 EUDEN TECHNOLOGY -TANAH MERAH B888, TAMAN SELASIH JALAN JEDOK / / /

2,467 EUMI FURNITURE CENTRE NO.62, JALAN ARA 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ARA SE BANDAR UTAMA / / /

2,468 EUNY CO UNIT 18-09 AURORA SOVO, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1 / / /

2,469 EUPHIE CLINIC  T1 40, JALAN SS21/35, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

2,470 EUPHONY MUSICAL (KL) SDN BHD																												 NO 9-1A JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/1 PANDAN INDAH / / /

2,471 EUPHORIA HOME LIVING 18, JALAN BESAR / / /

2,472 EUREKA DESIGN FURNITURE SUPPLIES NO. 19 & 20, JALAN BATU ARANG, KAMPUNG SUNGAI BAKAU, BATU 23 , 48000 RAWANG , SELANGOR / / /

2,473 EURO AUTO 1304&1305,JALAN DATO LUNDANG,15200,KOTA BAHRU,KELANTAN / / /

2,474 EURO MOTOREN SDN BHD LOT 2,LORONG CJ 1/1A TAMAN CHERAS JAYA / / /

2,475 EURO SPEED CAR CARE SERVICE PLT NO.34,JALAN 17/155C,BUKIT JALIL / / /

2,476 EURO VEHICLE MOTOREN SDN BHD NO.17,JALAN  9/4,TAMAN IKS SECTION 9 / / /

2,477 EUROPEAN WELLNESS RETREAT-T1 LG FLOOR, EAST WING, PALACE OF THE GOLDEN HORSES, JALAN KUDA EMAS,MINES WELLNESS CITY/ / /

2,478 EUROPRO 4X4 TYRE SDN BHD LOT.1, BANGUNAN LKNP, JALAN TANAH PUTIH BARU / / /

2,479 EUROPRO TYRES (M) SDN BHD E-915 & LOT 14952-14953, JALAN BUKIT UBI / / /

2,480 EUROSENSE 98-1-13, PRIMA TANJUNG, JALAN TANJUNG TOKONG, 10470 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

2,481 EUROSENSE BEAUTY SOLUTION 52-G,PERSIARAN INDAH,11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

2,482 EUROTAN ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO.1-3, JALAN EMAS SD 5/1B,BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

2,483 EUWAY-BANDAR SIBER 25 & 25A, LEBUH LAPANGAN SIBER 1, BANDAR SIBER 31350 IPOH, PERAK / / /

2,484 EV LUXURY LIVE TRADING 7, JALAN SERI AUSTIN 6/31, TAMAN SERI AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,485 EVA BEAUTY CONCEPT-ULU TIRAM NO.7, JLN SASA 5, TMN GAYA / / /

2,486 EVA EMILY CLINIC 2 LRG BERTAM JAYA 1, TAMAN BERTAM JAYA / / /

2,487 EVATREND SDN BHD NO 70, JALAN MIDAH 1, TAMAN MIDAH / / /

2,488 EVE & EVER BEAUTY LOUNGE 6G-2-15, ALL SEASONS PLACE, LEBUH THEAN TEIK, AIR ITAM / / /

2,489 EVE BEAUTE TOUCH AESTHETIC 05-01, BLOCK C, D'AMBIENCE RESIDENCES,JALAN PERMAS 2, / / /

2,490 EVE PHILOSOPHY BRIDAL COLLECTION 24 & 26 JALAN PEWIRA 1 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

2,491 EVER CHOICE RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION NO 8, 10, 12, 16, JALAN TIRAM 14 ,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIRAM / / /

2,492 EVER JUMBO (M) SDN BHD NO.1 , JALAN IDAMAN 3, TAMAN LARKIN IDAMAN / / /

2,493 EVERA HEALTH LOT G-01-01, PLAZA ZURICH, 12, JALAN GELENGGANG, BUKIT DAMANSARA, / / /

2,494 EVERBRIGHT PROJECT B-02-06,2ND FLOOR SUNSURIA FORUM@ 7TH AVENUE,NO1 JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL SETIA ALAM,SEKYEN U13/ / /

2,495 EVERGREEN  43 & 45,JALAN MAHAGONI 7/2, BANDAR UTAMA,44300 BATANG KALI,SELANGOR. / / /

2,496 EVERGREEN DESIGN & FURNITURE 185-1, 1ST FLOOR, WISMA TT,JALAN LANCANG, TAMAN SERI BAHTERA, CHERAS, / / /

2,497 EVERGREEN NEO RESOURCES NO 128, LORONG SELASIH 1,TAMAN SELASIH, / / /

2,498 EVERGRO MACHINERY TRADING NO.5,JALAN PUTERA,TAMAN PUTERA INDAH,JALAN SALLEH / / /

2,499 EVERGROW FURNITURE & DECORATE LOT 6759, SUBLOT 28 CENTRAL CITY ,KUCHING-SAMARAHAN EXPRESSWAY  / / /

2,500 EVERGROW FURNITURE CENTRE SL17 AIMAN COMMERCIAL CENTRE,DATO MOHD MUSA / / /

2,501 EVERKITCHEN NO 12 , JALAN TSB 10 , TAMAN INDUSTRI ,SUNGAI BULOH / / /

2,502 EVERLED 22, JALAN INANG 1, TAMAN PAYA RUMPUT UTAMA / / /

2,503 EVERPOWER GREEN SHOPPES AT FOUR SEASONS PLACE,BASEMENT CAR PARKING LEVEL 2, NO 145, JALAN AMPANG / / /

2,504 EVERSKILL DESIGN SDN BHD NO 2, JALAN IMP 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI MERANTI PERDANA / / /



2,505 EVERSUN SOLUTIONS LOT 70581, KAMPUNG PONDOK LABU, 09000 KULIM, KEDAH / / /

2,506 EVERYDAY SMARTHOME (M) SDN BHD NO.38-3,JALAN PUTERI 2/4,BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

2,507 EVESTHETIQUE - T1 59-0-1, LORONG BATU NILAM 1A, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

2,508 EVG EVERGREEN FLORIST SDN BHD 23, JALAN BPU 6, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

2,509 EVIS 81,JALAN MAAROF BANGSAR PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG / / /

2,510 EVO DECOR DESIGN NO.14 & 14A, JALAN SURIA 66, BANDAR BARU SERI ALAM / / /

2,511 EVO EYECARE NO.12-1 JALAN ECOHILL 1/5A, SETIA ECOHILL / / /

2,512 EVOLUTION CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO.9, 11,LALUAN FALIM 1, TAMAN FALIM INDAH / / /

2,513 EVOLUTION FUTURE SOLUTION NO 11, JALAN KELILING IPOH GARDEN / / /

2,514 EVOLVE AUTO GARAGE NO 14, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN NIBONG TEBAL 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN NIBONG TEBAL / / /

2,515 EVOMAX HOME CONCEPT 224A, JALAN MACHANG BUBOK,TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

2,516 EW MOBILE STORE 50, JALAN BADIK 20, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR / / /

2,517 EWIN FURNITURE NO 5, JALAN INDUSTRI TMP 4, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TANJONG MINYAK PERDANA / / /

2,518 EX COLOUR BY INAIYA - MASAI CAHAYA NO. 47, JALAN INTAN 13, TAMAN CAHAYA MASAI, 81700 PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR. / / /

2,519 EX COLOUR BY INAIYA - MASAI RAMBAI NO. 11 & 11A, JALAN RAMBAI 11, TAMAN KOTA MASAI, / / /

2,520 EX CONCEPT NO.11, THE CUBE, JLN PUTERI 7/15 / / /

2,521 EXALTECH (PG) SDN BHD NO. 103-TKT G, JALAN MERBAU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

2,522 EXCEL LOCKSMITH NO.6, JALAN PJU 8/5E, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

2,523 EXCEL TINT 564, JLN TAMPIN,TMN BUKIT EMAS / / /

2,524 EXCELLENT AIRCOND AND SPARE PARTS TRADING 353-J, JALAN MELOR, TAMAN PERINGGIT JAYA / / /

2,525 EXCES SALES & SERVICES SDN BHD NO.57 & 57A, LALUAN PINJI SENI 4, TAMAN PINJI SENI, 31650 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

2,526 EXCLUSIVE CAR AUTO ACCESSORIES NO. 87, JALAN BERINGIN, TAMAN MELODIES / / /

2,527 EXCLUSIVE LIVING FURNITURE INDUSTRIES SDN BHD 4217-3 (2/16 SHARE), JALAN BAKARIAH, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

2,528 EXCLUSIVE TIME PIECE UNIT NO. K1-22, LEVEL 1, LARKIN JUNCTION,JALAN LARKIN PERDANA 2, LARKIN PERDANA, / / /

2,529 EXCLUSIVE-AEON STATION 18 AEON MALL STATION 18, LOT S26 2ND FLOOR, / / /

2,530 EXOMOTIF GROUND FLOOR, LOT 570, BLOCK 195, KNLD JALAN GREEN, / / /

2,531 EXOREPS A-G-7, Rivertree Avenue, Jalan SP 4/1, Seksyen 4, Taman Serdang Perdana / / /

2,532 EXPERTECH TELECOMMUNICATIONS 322-U  JALAN SLIM / / /

2,533 EXPO NO 24-26, JALAN MKJ/1, MEDAN KAMUNTING JAYA / / /

2,534 EXPO GOLDEN WONG FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT 41, JALAN SEREMBAN / / /

2,535 EXPO MKJ TAYAR SERVICES CENTERR NO 24-26, JALAN MKJ/1, MEDAN KAMUTING JAYA / / /

2,536 EXPO PERABOT DESA JAYA LOT 657 BATU 16 1/2 JALAN REKO / / /

2,537 EXPRESS BEAUTY BAR LOT.3.21, LEVEL 3, NU SENTRAL / / /

2,538 EXPRESS BEAUTY BAR L1-3A&05, DATUM JELATEK SHOPPING CENTRE, / / /

2,539 EXPRESS FURNISHING 2572 & 2574, PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA 41200 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

2,540 EXPRESS RENO SOLUTION B-7-02, MENARA PRIMA AVENUE(THE TUBE), JALAN PJU 1/39 DATARAN PRIMA / / /

2,541 EXSION 393, SIMPANG JURU, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG / / /

2,542 EXTAUTOMART 4G, JALAN AU 1A/4C, TAMAN KERAMAT PERMAI, / / /

2,543 EXTREME AUTOMART 173, JALAN KELAWAI / / /

2,544 EXTREME MOTOR SPORT ACC 15418, JALAN LIPIS / / /

2,545 EY MOBILE BESERI TRADING 27, TMN HAZ MELATI, JLN BUKIT KETERI / / /

2,546 EYE & GLASSES OPTOMETRIST NO 9-G & 9-1 VANTAGE POINT, JALAN LENGGONG / / /

2,547 EYE & GLASSES OPTOMETRIST 46 PERSIARAN ZAABA, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

2,548 EYE & GLASSES OPTOMETRIST-PUCHONG 15G JALAN PUTERI 2/16 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,549 EYE LIFE OPTICAL-T1 NO. 4 , JALAN 7, TAMAN DATO HARUN / / /

2,550 EYE N YOU OPTICAL STUDIO 269 JALAN BERJAYA 8, TAMAN BERJAYA , 43000 KAJANG SELANGOR / / /

2,551 EYE Q-BATANG KALI LOT 35, 7/1 MAHAGONI,SEKSYEN 4, BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

2,552 EYE Q-RAWANG NO.25G, JALAN ORKID 2A, BUKIT SENTOSA, SEKSYEN BS2 / / /

2,553 EYE RIZ OPTOMETRY NO.14, JALAN ZIRKON F/7F, SEKSYEN 7, / / /

2,554 EYE RIZ OPTOMETRY CHERAS NO. 55-1, JALAN QWITASIK 2, DATARAN QWITASIK, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI, CHERAS / / /

2,555 EYE ROOM OPTOMETRY 168-G GROUND FLOOR JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9 CHERAS TRADER SQUAR / / /

2,556 EYE TO EYE OPTOMETRY L1-9A,ALL SEASONS PLACE, THEAN TEK HIGHWAY BANDAR BARU AYER ITAM / / /

2,557 EYE VISIO LOT 1-41, FIRST FLOOR, THE SUMMIT SHOIPPING COMPLEX, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ 1 / / /

2,558 EYE ZOOM LOT F98, FIRST FLOOR, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

2,559 EYECO OPTIC NO 6 JALAN PENDIDIKAN 8 TAMAN UNIVERSITI SKUDAI / / /

2,560 EYEDOL NO. 8, JALAN SP5/4, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, 42610 JENJAROM, SELANGOR. / / /

2,561 EYELASH BY TASHA D-S-1-07 BLOCK D, COMMERCIAL METROPOLITAN SQUARE,JALAN PJU 8/1 BNDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA/ / /



2,562 EYEPIXEL OPTICAL 10G, JALAN BESTARI 6/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

2,563 EYEPLUS OPTOMETRIST 350-F(GF), JALAN PERAK / / /

2,564 EYEPLUS OPTOMETRIST 88-1, FARLIM SQUARE, JALAN PISANG BERANGAN, BANDAR BARU AIR ITAM, / / /

2,565 EYEPLUS OPTOMETRIST - RELAU 29-1-19 GOLDEN TRIANGLE, RELAU, JALAN PAYA TERUBONG, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PENANG.  / / /

2,566 EYETALK THE PROMENADE, 5-G-23, LENGKOK MAYANG PASIR 1,BANDAR BAYAN BARU / / /

2,567 EYEZ VISION LS 76, U SENTRAL MASAI, PTD 163160, JALAN SERANGKAI 1, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA / / /

2,568 EYEZANIA OPTICAL NO.6-G, JALAN BK 5A/2C, BANDAR KINRARA, 47810 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,569 EYL SERVICES (M) SDN BHD 32, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

2,570 EZ ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY TESCO KULIM, 386 LEBUH LEMBAH IMPIANA,LEMBAH IMPIANA, / / /

2,571 EZ HOUSE SOLUTION E-1-9 BOULEVARD BUSINESS PARK JALAN KUCHING TAMAN KOK LIAN / / /

2,572 EZ LIVING 1734, JALAN PONGSU SERIBU,TAMAN POKOK SENA, 13200, KEPALA BATAS, PULAU PINANG. / / /

2,573 EZ MALAYSIA TRADING 3,JALAN HENTIAN 5,PUSAT HENTIAN KAJANG / / /

2,574 EZ NAIL ACADEMY G29, HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN TAMAN CENTURY / / /

2,575 EZ PREMIUM AUTO DETAILING 28, JALAN INDAH 13/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, ISKANDAR PUTERI, / / /

2,576 EZ SCOOTZ NO.62, JALAN RIMBUNAN 1,LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

2,577 EZ WELLNESS NO.36 JALAN AMBONG 4 KEPONG BARU / / /

2,578 EZINCO SDN BHD NO.2A, JALAN PINANG D 18/D,SEKSYEN 18 / / /

2,579 EZON BERHAD 18, JALAN KEMPAS LAMA 1,KEMPAS / / /

2,580 EZY HOME FURNITURE 43 JALAN ROS MERAH 2/10 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

2,581 EZYCOMP NETWORK -TEMERLOH NO.42G, JALAN AHMAD SHAH 1, / / /

2,582 EZZEE TELECOMMUNICATION COMPANY LOT 1.15A, 1ST FLOOR, WISMA SABERKAS, / / /

2,583 EZZY MOBILE COMM LOT.1-85, WISMA CENTRAL / / /

2,584 F&C TYRE MAINTENANCE SDN BHD NO 1, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN LANGSAT, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR. / / /

2,585 F&C UNITED SDN BHD NO.60, 3 1/2 MILE, KAMPUNG KOBUSAK, JALAN PENAMPANG, 88300 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH. / / /

2,586 F&J PRODUCTIONS REF3-KEDAI PARKLANE OUG SERVICE APT-BLOCK B1, JALAN 1/152,TMN OUG PARKLANE / / /

2,587 F1 RECREATION NO.29, JALAN SERENDAH 26/41, HICOM INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, / / /

2,588 FAARIDZ TOYS 36 BAWAH, JALAN PUTRA 1/4, BANDAR PUTRA / / /

2,589 FABOSO BEAUTY 27-2, BLOCK B, TANMING BOULEVARD, JALAN MERANTI 3/1 TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

2,590 FABULOUS .21 MEDICAL NO 64 JALAN MAMANDA 9 AMPANG / / /

2,591 FABULOUS MEDICAL NO 28-1, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

2,592 FACE BAR 39-1 THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

2,593 FACE BAR NO 43-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 2, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

2,594 FACE BAR NO.31, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 7/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

2,595 FACE BAR NO.86,JALAN SUTERA TANJONG 8/4,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

2,596 FACE BAR  VELOCITY VO5-02-07, SIGNATURE 1(VOS), LINGKARAN SV, 51100 SUNWAY VELOCITY, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

2,597 FACE BAR (1UTAMA) 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE, LOT S117E, SECOND FLOOR,LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

2,598 FACE BAR (DU) 14G JALAN SS21/39 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

2,599 FACE BAR BUKIT JALIL E-2-1 PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2 / / /

2,600 FACE BAR PUBLIKA A4-UG1-05 JALAN DUTAMAS 1 SOLARIS DUTAMAS 50480 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

2,601 FACE BAR SRI PETALING 45-G JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR SRI PETALING / / /

2,602 FACE BAR TAIPAN NO 3 JALAN USJ 10/1D, TAIPAN SUBANG JAYA 47620 SELANGOR / / /

2,603 FACE PLUS ADVANCED AESTHETIC 72-3-29 , ARENA CURVE , JALAN MAHSURI , BANDAR SUNWAY TUNAS / / /

2,604 FACENERGY SKIN SOLUTION 46-01, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/8, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,605 FACESUN BANTING 96,JALAN CENDANA 42, TAMAN MUHIBBAH, / / /

2,606 FACET GROUP(J) PLT BLOCK A#09-01 AUSTIN V SQUARE,JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

2,607 FACIAL OF CARS NO 2385, JALAN BESAR, BUKIT TENGAH, / / /

2,608 FACTORY MOBILE - KOTA BHARU  TINGKAT 2,BANGUNAN FACTORY MOBILE 2552, JLA SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

2,609 FADE FITNESS & MMA 4-5-7, KOMPLEKS KANTONMEN PRIMA, JALAN IPOH BT 4 1/2 / / /

2,610 FAEZGIGGS GADGET NO.33-1, JALAN PADI EMAS  1/8, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

2,611 FAGOLLI E9-1, BUKIT JALIL SIGNATURE SHOP PERSIARAN JALIL 1 / / /

2,612 FAIR LADY SKIN LASER & AESTHETIC 33, JLN SIAM / / /

2,613 FAITH CONNECT SDN BHD LOT K2-19, LARKIN JUNCTION, JALAN LARKIN PERDANA 2, LARKIN PERDANA 2 / / /

2,614 FAIZAH BINTI FAUZI- WAKAF CHE YEH 411 PASAR AWAM  BERSEPADU WAKAF CHE YEH

2,615 FAIZAL RAFDZI ENTERPRISE KIOSK HENTIAN REHAT DAN RAWAT BUKIT GANTANG UTARA CHANGKAT JERING PERAK

2,616 FALCON EYEWEAR NO 3 JALAN UTAMA 34, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, / / /

2,617 FALY FURNITURE LOT 4692, JALAN 62, SELAYANG BARU / / /

2,618 FAME AESTHETICS C-5-1, SUNWAY GIZA MALL KOTA DAMANSARA / / /



2,619 FAMES CODE D-S-3A-03,BLOK D,METROPOLITAN SQUARE,JALAN PJU 8/1 DAMANSARA PERDANA PJU 8 / / /

2,620 FAMES CODE D-S-3A-03, METROPOLITAN SQUARE BLOCK D, JALAN PJU 8/1 DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

2,621 FAMILY EYECARE OPTOMETRY CENTRE NO 31 JALAN DATO' BANDAR TUNGGAL / /

2,622 FAMOUS STAINLESS STEEL SDN BHD 15 & 15A, Jalan PSK 7,Pusat Perdagangan Seri Kembangan, / / /

2,623 FANCIER UNIT NO. L1-18/19, FIRST FLOOR, 3 DAMANSARA, JALAN SS20/27, DAMANSARA INTAN, 47400 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

2,624 FANCY AUDIO 7, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH F 9/F SECTION 9, / / /

2,625 FANCY AUDIO - BUKIT JELUTONG NO. 4 JALAN PELAPIK A U8/A, BUKIT JELUTONG, / / /

2,626 FANCY BEAUTY & WELLNESS 69-2, 69-3 & 71-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS / / /

2,627 FANDY BEAUTY 2995, JALAN MAJU, TAMAN SERI MAJU / / /

2,628 FANG SHENG NO. F55, 56, 57 & 58, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN WAJA 1/1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WAJA / / /

2,629 FANSTORE 3A-3-53, LEVEL 3, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL, JALAN RUMBIA / / /

2,630 FANTASY COMM ENTERPRISE G08A (GROUND FLOOR), TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE 20B, JALAN LINTANG / / /

2,631 FANTASY KK TRADING LOT 2-85, LEVEL 2, TASEK CENTRAL, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

2,632 FANTASY PETS STUDIO 37, PERSIARAN MAHSURI 1/3 BANDAR SUNWAY TUNAS, / / /

2,633 FANTASY PETS STUDIO 260 & 262 JALAN JELUTONG / / /

2,634 FANTASY STAINLESS STEEL 2, JALAN LP 2a/2, LESTARI PERDANA / / /

2,635 FAR ACADEMY SDN BHD OFFICE SUITE 15-7, MENARA 1MK, NO.1, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

2,636 FAR ENERGY INTERNATIONAL G-2, 1-2 & 2-2, JALAN PUTERI 7/13A BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,637 FAR SOON TYRES SERVICES SDN BHD NO.8 JALAN SUSUR OFF TELOK GADONG / / /

2,638 FASOLA AUTOSPA & DETAILING 8 MDN SUNWAY WELLESLEY 2 PERSIARAN WELLESLEY / / /

2,639 FAST COMMUNICATION SDN BHD-T1 2-8-1, WISMA MENJALARA, JALAN 7A/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

2,640 FASTLANE EMERGENCY SERVICES 65A, JALAN 20/7, PARAMOUNT GARDEN

2,641 FASTLINK AUTO PART SDN BHD NO 16, JALAN 2/4, TAMAN SERI JAROMAS / / /

2,642 FATCOM SALE & SERVICE LOT.LG5, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, DIGITAL ONE, SUBANG PARADE SHOPPING CENTER, NO.5, JALAN SS 16/1, SUBANG JAYA/ / /

2,643 FATT CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES BLOK 5-44-1, PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA, KOTA KEMUNING SINARAN SATU BUSINESS PARK / / /

2,644 FAVRIL TECH 15-1, OAKLAND COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN HARUAN 4/8, 70100 SEREMBAN NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

2,645 FCS STUDIO 80 JALAN PERAJURIT, TAMAN IPOH TIMUR / / /

2,646 FD MOTORSPORT & ACCESSORIES NO. 341-G, JALAN HARUAN 5/8 PUSAT KOMERSIAL OAKLAND 11 / / /

2,647 FD RENOVATION SERVICES A-23-06, YOU RESIDENCES, JALAN PERSIARAN YOU CITY / / /

2,648 FEBA FIGHT CLUB A-6, 1, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/9, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

2,649 FEBA FIGHT CLUB NO 1A, JALAN PENGGAWA 6/2, SEKSYEN 2, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR/ / /

2,650 FEBA FIGHT CLUB-SUBANG 9B & 13B (2ND FLOOR), JALAN TS 6/10A, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG, 47600 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

2,651 FEDERAL FURNITURE & TRADING PT 3246,JALAN CHENGAL, BANDAR UTAMA / / /

2,652 FEDERAL MOTORSPORT A 2716 & A 2718 JALAN BESERAH, / / /

2,653 FEEL HOME MALAYSIA SDN BHD 42A, JALAN DESIRAN BAYU, TAMAN DESIRAN BAYU / / /

2,654 FEIYU BEAUTY DEVICES 20-13A MENARA SENTRAL 2 JALAN DESA AMAN 1 CHERAS BUSINESS CENTER / / /

2,655 FELEMENT UNIT 13-5, LEVEL 5, THE BOULEVARD OFFICE, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

2,656 FELICITY POSTPARTUM CARE SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN AWAN CINA, TAMAN YARL / / /

2,657 FELUV BEAUTY EMBROIDERY NO.23-1, JLN KUCHAI MAJU 7, / / /

2,658 FEMCARE SPECIALIST CLINIC -T1 NO 207, JALAN SHAHBANDAR / / /

2,659 FEMINA CLINIC G-GF-03,BLOCK G,CONEZION COMMERCIAL,PERSIARAN IRC 3,IOI RESORT CITY / / /

2,660 FEMMA CLINIC C-G-01, MONT KIARA DAMAI CONDOMINIUM, JALAN KIARA 2, MONT KIARA / / /

2,661 FENG HUAT AUTO ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO.7,JALAN KASAWARI SATU,TAMAN PERTAMA,JALAN SG ABONG / / /

2,662 FENG YUAN AUDIO CENTRE NO 8 & 10, JALAN MERLIN / / /

2,663 FENNEL BEAUTY 20-1,JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 1, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

2,664 FERDINI NO 17A, JALAN MEGA A, TAMAN INDUSTRI MEGA / / /

2,665 FERDINI 17, JALAN MEGA A, TAMAN INDUSTRI MEGA, 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR. / / /

2,666 FERGO FURNISHING TRADING NO 7, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SELESA JAYA BALAKONG / / /

2,667 FERRAND SOLUTION BLOCK H-1,13A PLAZA ARCADIA NO 33, JALAN INTISARY PERDANA,DESA PARKCITY / / /

2,668 FERRAZ 115G, JALAN SS25/2, TAMAN BUKIT EMAS / / /

2,669 FERRES BEAUTY NO 16, TINGKAT 1 & 2, JALAN OREN, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

2,670 FERSON M SDN BHD NO. 55, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 6/1E, ECO GRANDEUR / / /

2,671 FFP AVENUE K NO.28-32, LEVEL L2, AVENUE K, NO.156, JALAM AMPANG, 50450 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

2,672 FHII SDN BHD 43 JALAN SERI IMPIAN 1 TAMAN SERI IMPIAN / / /

2,673 FIBRE STAR M SDN BHD 3843, MK11, LUAR DESA JAWI, / / /

2,674 FICUS ECO SOLUTIONS SDN BHD B1-3-03A, JALAN DOKTOR U1/67, / / /

2,675 FIFTH CONCEPT 134-A, JALAN DEDAP 13, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /



2,676 FIKHA AUTO SDN BHD KM 7, TELOK KECHAI,JALAN KUALA KEDAH, / / /

2,677 FILAMENT NO 17B, JALAN SS21.60, DAMANSARA UTAMA DAMANSARA UPTOWN 47400 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

2,678 FILKEN 6032, JALAN SIANTAN 1, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

2,679 FILKEN - T1 29, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS, / / /

2,680 FILTER STATION-JLN BAYAM LOT 1383-J JALAN BAYAM / / /

2,681 FILTER2U NO. 15, ALAM VILLAS 2, JALAN SEJAHTERA 3A/KU8, TAMAN MERU SEJAHTERA / / /

2,682 FIND HOME FAIR LOT EV-F-22, 1ST FLOOR, EVOLVE CONCEPT MALL, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA, / / /

2,683 FINE DENTISTRY NO. 60-G, JALAN SS15/4 / / /

2,684 FINECON HOME PLUS 176, Ground Floor,  Jalan Bunga Pekan / / /

2,685 FINIZIO NO 22, 22A, 22B, JALAN AINSDALE 15/3, BANDAR AINSDALE / / /

2,686 FIRNAZ CONCEPT ENTERPRISE LOT 71, NO. 26, JALAN PS 2/2, TAMAN PINGGIRAN SENAWANG, SUNGAI GADUT 70450 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN./ / /

2,687 FIRST CAR WINDOW FILM 38, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN JEJAKA 9,  TAMAN MALURI , / / /

2,688 FIRST MOBILE SHOP LOT A31,SMART BUILDING,PTD 154409,BT 7 1/2,JALAN KOTA TINGGI / / /

2,689 FIRST MOMENT COMMUNICATION L10, GROUND FLOOR, TESCO PARIT RAJA, JALAN UNIVERSITI, 86400 BATU PAHAT / / /

2,690 FIRST TEMPO NO.3-10, JALAN KASTURI 1, OFF JALAN BALAKONG / / /

2,691 FIRST TEMPO NO B -01-08 JALAN PULAI PERDANA 11/6,TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA / / /

2,692 FIS KITCHEN AND CABINET NO.9, JALAN MUTIARA GALLA 3, TAMAN MUTIARA GALLA / / /

2,693 FIT ARCH 69-2, JLN PUTERI 2/1, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,694 FIT HEART WELLNESS SDN BHD NO. 52, JALAN SULAM, TAMAN SENTOSA, / / /

2,695 FIT KINGDOM K-3A-03,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 2 / / /

2,696 FIT METRICS C-09-03, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

2,697 FIT METRICS SUBANG L1-02, TROPICANA METROPARK SOUTHPLACE SHOPPES, PERSIARAN TEKNOLOGI SUBANG, JALAN MP2, TROPICANA METROPARK, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

2,698 FIT PANDA FITNESS 7A, JALAN 54 DESA JAYA, / / /

2,699 FITARCH NO.2A-G, JALAN METRO AVENUE 2, METRO AVENUE / / /

2,700 FITCAVE B1-1-3,PUSAT KOMERSIAL GAYA,TAMAN MELAWATI / / /

2,701 FITCOM FITNESS NO.51-1 & 2, JALAN KS 5, KEPAYANG SENTRAL / / /

2,702 FITKINGDOM FITNESS 1ST FLOOR, NO 8, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 19,DYNASTI SENTRAL OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

2,703 FIVE CLINIC 20 JALAN TELAWI 3 BANGSAR / / /

2,704 FIVE CLINIC PUCHONG G-17 JALAN PUTERI 7/13A BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,705 FIVE FIVE IT 27 JALAN LAHAT BARU 2, TAMAN BADRI SHAH, 31500 LAHAT, PERAK. / / /

2,706 FIVE STAR CAR ACCESSORIES NO.77, JALAN SENTRAL 25, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

2,707 FIVESKIN SDN BHD NO 76-01, JALAN PERTAMA 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA,81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

2,708 FIVESTARS BEAUTE STUDIO 5-01, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,709 FIX IT COMPUTER M SDN BHD LOT.3.11 & 3.12, LEVEL 3, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL, / / /

2,710 FIX MY MAC NO. 3-1, FIRST FLOOR, PLAZA PRISMA VILLE, JALAN 19/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

2,711 FIXX STORE VPGF-26,PANGSAPURI VISTA PENDANA,JALAN 3/16,BANDAR TEKNOLOGI / / /

2,712 FIZZ LAPTOP 19, JALAN IB 1, TAMAN ISKANDAR BISTARI, BANDAR SERI ISKANDAR, 32610 BANDAR SERI ISKANDAR, PERAK/ / /

2,713 FK INTERIOR ENTERPRISE LOT.768, SUB. LOT A11 & A12, JALAN SUBANG 4,SUBANG LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

2,714 FL CNC ENTERPRISE LOT F20 FIRST FLOOR MYDIN MERU, BANDAR MERU RAYA / / /

2,715 FL HOME CONCEPT DESIGN NO.50, JALAN SJ 8/1B, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA, 70450 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

2,716 FLASH Z AUTOWRAP & CAR ACCESSORIES SDN. BHD. 25 & 25-1, JALAN LP 1A/2 TAMAN LESTARI PERDANA, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR MALAYSIA/ / /

2,717 FLAWLESS ZONE NO 42-B, LINTANG ANGSANA, BANDAR BARU / / /

2,718 FLEEKS C-01-08, THE HUB SS2, JALAN HARAPAN, SEKSYEN 19 / / /

2,719 FLEXXO LOT.864, BLOCK 10, 2 1/2 MILE, ROCK ROAD, KCLD / / /

2,720 FLICO MARKETING SERVICES 12B, JALAN SERI ORKID 35, TAMAN SERI ORKID / / /

2,721 FLO & LIV NO.73-G-2, 73-1-1, 73-1-2, JALAN KEPONG / / /

2,722 FLOOR HAUS 3, JALAN TUANKU 1, TAMAN SALAK SELATAN / / /

2,723 FLOOR PLANET SDN BHD LOT.3254, 3255, 3256, KAMPUNG PASIR PEKAN / / /

2,724 FLOORLAB RESOURCES SDN BHD 7001-B T/B, JALAN SRI CEMERLANG / / /

2,725 FLOORSTYLE LOT 981D & E, PJU 6A, JALAN CEMPAKA, KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA / / /

2,726 FLOW CLASSICAL PILATES BY FLEX STUDIO 20B, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/6, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

2,727 FLS SPEED AUTO WORKS NO. 28, JALAN BIDAKA 9, SAUJANA UTAMA 3, / / /

2,728 FLT CONSTRUCTION 8-2,JALAN PUTERI 1/5,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,729 FLUFFY PURRS CATTERY 18A JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA 1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA 12300 BUTTERWORTH PULAU PINANG/ / /

2,730 FLUXUS FURNITURE NO 2946,JALAN PERAI, TAMAN INDERAWASIH / / /

2,731 FLY CAR ACCESSORIES 19, JALAN NILAM 1, TAMAN MAJU JAYA / / /

2,732 FLY FITNESS B-03-12,PLAZA BUKIT JALIL 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, / / /



2,733 FLY IT SOLUTION-GLOO DIGITAL MALL 06 & 07, GROUND FLOOR, D.E, DIGITAL MALL, LOT.G,2, JALAN 14/20, SEKSYEN 14, / / /

2,734 FLY ZONE ENTERPRISE CR102, BATU KAWAH NEW TOWNSHIP, JALAN BATU KAWA / / /

2,735 FLYBYFLY 100-P1.013(D) THE SCHOOL BY JAYA ONE NO. 72A, JALAN UNIVERSITI SEKSYEN 13 / / /

2,736 FM TELECOMMUNICATION 31,JALAN BAYAN,TAMAN SEMBRONG BARAT / / /

2,737 FMC ENTERPRISE 36 JALAN SERING 2 TAMAN SG SERING / / /

2,738 FMS FAST MOTORSPORT SDN BHD NO 15, JALAN KIAMBANG 2, BANDAR INDAHPURA, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR / / /

2,739 FNS HOME FURNITURE LOT 10517, JALAN KEBUN NENAS, TECHNO INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

2,740 FO FO SKIN FIGURE WELLNESS NO 10, JALAN LINGKARAN BENTARA 1, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BENTARA / / /

2,741 FOC DIGITAL CENTRE SDN BHD 163, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PUTRA / / /

2,742 FOC GOLDEN ENTERPRISE NO 125, JALAN KELIBANG,LANGKAWI MALL, MUKIM KUAH / / /

2,743 FOC TYRE SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 15, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG,JALAN MERU / / /

2,744 FOCUS LIGHTING CENTRE SDN BHD-T1 C-724 GROUND FLOOR JALAN DATO LIM HOE LEK / / /

2,745 FOCUS PSYCHOLOGY ACADEMY SDN BHD NO.13A-1, BLOCK A, ZENITH CORPORATE PARK, JALAN SS7/26, / / /

2,746 FOE - MYDIN PARIT BUNTAR LOT UG14, MYDIN PARIT BUNTAR, LOT 23252, JALAN SEKOLAH / / /

2,747 FOHOWAY T1 G-10, 1-10, 2-10, RESIDENSI PARK 2, BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 5, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, / / /

2,748 FOLLI-DOC G 13 , GROUND FLOOR , KL GATEWAY MALL, NO 2 . JALAN KERINCHI,GERBANG KERINCHI LESTARI / / /

2,749 FOLLILUX 28, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TELAWI 5, BANGSAR / / /

2,750 FONE DISTRICT 11, JALAN PELAPIK B U8/B, JELUTONG 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / / / /

2,751 FONEHOUSE ENTERPRISE-SENAWANG NO.25, KEDAI 17, PERSIARAN BUNGA TANJUNG 2, PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG / / /

2,752 FONG YIP FU HANG ENTERPRISE G023, SELAYANG CAPITAL COMPLEX, KEPONG EXPRESSWAY / / /

2,753 FONPOINT TELESHOP ENTERPRISE G-34 , GROUND FLOOR , KOMPLEKS STAR PRADE, JALAN TELOK WANJAH / / /

2,754 FOO CON ENTERPRISE NO7, JALAN CEMARA SD3/1, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA, KEPONG KUALA LUMPUR, 52200 KEPONG, WILAHYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

2,755 FOOAM WORKSTUDIO NO 55A ( 1ST FLOOR), JALAN SS 24/8, TAMAN MEGAH / / /

2,756 FOOK HIANG ENTERPRISE 3426-B, LEBUH INTAN, KG. GOK / / /

2,757 FOOK KIENG MOTORCYCLE SDN BHD NO 42 JALAN PERDANA 3/1 PUCHONG PERDANA / / / / /

2,758 FOOK LIFT SDN BHD 11532B, JALAN PERSIARAN IMPIAN EHSAN,TAMAN IMPIAN EHSAN, BALAKONG / / /

2,759 FOOK YONG MOTOR - IMPIAN X PASIR GUDANG 2, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1, TAMAN KOTA MASAI, / / / / /

2,760 FOONG AIR COND SALES & SERVICES NO 14 PERSIARAN HARMONI TAMAN LAWAN KUDA / / /

2,761 FOOTBALL KINGDOM MY 2-59, AMCORP MALL, PERSIARAN BARAT, SEKSYEN 52 PETALING JAYA, 46050 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / / / /

2,762 FOREVER BEAUTY & SLIMMING 19-1, JLN DWITASIK, DATARAN WITASIK, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI, CHERAS / / /

2,763 FOREVER BEAUTY & SLIMMING NO.11-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, SRI PETALING, / / /

2,764 FOREVER SMART CAR ACCESSORIES 42, TAMAN MERGONG INDAH ,JALAN SULTANAH SAMBUNGAN / / /

2,765 FORGED WHEEL AUTO 32, JLN UTAMA 1/14, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

2,766 FORMTRI NO 20-02, JALAN LGSB 1/4,PUSAT KOMERSIAL LGSB, OFF JALAN HOSPITAL, / / /

2,767 FORMULA CONCEPT STUDIO NO 80 JALAN PERAJURIT TAMAN IPOH TIMUR / / /

2,768 FORTUNE HOUSE DESIGN - T1 L2-70, TASEK CENTRAL, NO.2, JALAN PENDEKAR 16, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

2,769 FORTUNE MOBILE SDN BHD LOT G01B,GROUND FLOOR, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

2,770 FOTO BELIAN L1-26,PLAZA ANGSANA,BANDAR BARU UDA, / / /

2,771 FOTO CLS-SOUTHKEY MV S-039A 2ND FLOOR THE MALL MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY NO 1 PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY / / / / /

2,772 FOTOCHARLIE-VIVO CONCEPT GK59,60,61&62, VIVO CONCEPT STORE, BATU PAHAT MALL, LOT 2566, JALAN KLUANG, 83000 BATU PAHAT/ / /

2,773 FOTOSUN 637-41, GF, BERJAYA MEGAMALL, JLN TUN ISMAIL / / /

2,774 FOUR LEAVES-DATO KRAMAT WISMA GAMA GROUND FLOOR NO 1 JALAN DATO KRAMAT

2,775 FOUR STAR NO. 68, JALAN SS2/75 / / /

2,776 FOUR WHEEL DRIVE EQUIPMENT SDN BHD NO.17, JALAN UTAS 15/7, SEKSYEN 15 / / /

2,777 FOURWAYS FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.4, JALAN ISTIMEWA 1,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG, / / /

2,778 FOX ONE MARKETING SDN BHD LOT 14,JALAN P4/11,SEK 4,BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

2,779 FOXY HEIRESS 27, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 3/8, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

2,780 FP ALAMANDA PUTRAJAYA (BOSS SCHEME) LOT NO.LG62 LOWER GRD. FLR. ALAMANDA PUTRAJAYA SHOP. CTR JLN ALAMANDA, PRECINT 1 / /

2,781 FR MOBILE LOT PT 115, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN HAMZAH / / /

2,782 FRAD COFFEE 16, LORONG TEGUH 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI TEGUH / / /

2,783 FRANK SALON NEXUS BANGSAR SOUTH LOT 1-7 FIRST ,FLOOR NO 7 JALAN KERINCHI / / /

2,784 FREEDOM PILATES SDN BHD B-1-2 PLAZA ARKADIA JALAN RESIDEN 3 DESA PARKCITY / / /

2,785 FREESTYLE FITNESS STUDIO 56B, JALAN SS21/58, 47400 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

2,786 FRENSHI HOME 1&3, JALAN SURIA 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

2,787 FRESCO COCOA SUPPLY PLT NO.62-1 & 2, JALAN METRO PUDU 2 , FRASER BUSINESS PARK, OFF JALAN YEW / / /

2,788 FRESHMENOW UNIT NO.G-5, GRD FLOOR, WISMA UOA II, NO.21, JLN PINANG

2,789 FRESHOME METAL NO. A-17, JALAN HAJI AHMAD 4, 25300 KUANTAN, PAHANG. / / /



2,790 FREYA BEAUCARE STUDIO C-09-01, BLOCK C, SETIA WALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

2,791 FRIDGE DOCTOR TRADING 18, JALAN DATUK YUNUS LIMA KEDAI / / /

2,792 FRIEND & FRIEND UNIT 35-6 LEVEL 6 THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

2,793 FRIEND 9 CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES TRADING NO.600, JALAN HARUAN 4/8, OAKLAND COMMERCIAL CENTER / / /

2,794 FRINGS AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 35 JALAN JENARIS 1 DESA SRI JENARIS / / /

2,795 FRONTIER DENTAL 3-G-08 GROUND FLOOR, QUEENS RESIDENCES Q2, JALAN BAYAN INDAH, / / /

2,796 FRUITLALA LG-SK 03, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, CENTRAL I-CITY SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.1, PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA I-CITY, SEKSYEN 7,

2,797 FST COATING X REVIVIFY NO 3, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 4, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

2,798 FT MOBILE GADGET 51, LORONG SETIA 1, TAMAN AYER KEROH HEIGHTS, 75450, AYER KEROH, MELAKA / / /

2,799 FT TOYS STORY 43-01 & 45, 45-01, 45-02, JALAN BESTARI 1/5, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR./ / /

2,800 FT TOYS STORY EMPIRE NO 43-01 & 45, 45-01, 45- 02, JALAN BESTARI 1/5, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, / / /

2,801 FU GEN TRADING 387F,TAMAN PERINGGIT JAYA,75400,MELAKA,MELAKA / / /

2,802 FU WATT FURNITURE NO 532, JALAN KENANGA 29/17,TAMAN INDAHPURA / / /

2,803 FU YU MOTOR NO 04 06 GROUND FLOOR JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/20 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / / / /

2,804 FUDA TECHNOLOGY MALAYSIA SDN BHD T1 NO 44-1 JALAN SETIA 3/7,TAMAN SETIA INDAH, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

2,805 FUJIHOME 207, JALAN SARJANA, TAMAN CONNAUGHT, 56000 CHERAS, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

2,806 FUKU STUDIO SDN BHD NO. 42-1, JALAN ECO ARDENCE B U12/36B, ECO ARDENCE SEKSYEN U12 / / /

2,807 FULL ACCESSORY ENTERPRISE G6 & G7, TESCO KULIM,NO 386, JALAN LEMBAH IMPIAN 9,LEMBAH IMPIAN 3, / / /

2,808 FULL AIR COND 2382(B) JALAN 1A/2, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

2,809 FULL JIA SERVICES SDN BHD NO. 2A, JALAN DAMAI PUSPA 2, ALAM DAMAI INDSUTRIAL PARK, CHERAS / / /

2,810 FULVIEW BICYCLE B-G-6, JALAN NIRWANA 14A TAMAN NIRWANA / / /

2,811 FUN SPA NO 27-02, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/3,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

2,812 FUNDA COMMERCE SDN BHD - T1 104-02, JALAN MOLEK 2.2, TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

2,813 FUNGS CO TRADING NO 38, JALAN PALMA RAJA 1, BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

2,814 FUNKY TYRE CAR SERVICES CENTRE NO,2A,JALAN TTC 28,TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG, / / /

2,815 FUNNEL DUO 13-3, JALAN PJU 5/15, DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

2,816 FUNSCO - T1 22-G, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 8 

2,817 FURIOUS BOOTCAMP NO 191-02-04, LEVEL 2 WISMA CKE,JALAN LANCANG OFF JALAN CHERAS, / / /

2,818 FURNI 6 EAZYHOME NO.24, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/9,TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, / / /

2,819 FURNIKA LIVING 28, JALAN BERTAM5, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,820 FURNIPLUS 20, JALAN SRI MANGGA 1/2, TAMAN SRI POKOK MANGGA / / /

2,821 FURNITURE AA HOME SDN BHD NO.15A & 16A,JALAN KENARI BIRU 1 TAMAN KENARI INDAH, / / /

2,822 FURNITURE DIRECT LOT. 852E, JALAN KHALIFAN ZAKARIA 2, KG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

2,823 FURNITURE OUTLET CENTRE LOT.25125, 1ST FLOOR, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

2,824 FUSIONX 2-1 ,MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL NO.2 JALAN DESA AMAN 1 CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

2,825 FUTURE HOME GALLERY SDN BHD NO.34, JALAN USJ 10/1B, UEP SUBANG JAYA / / /

2,826 FUTURE INTERIOR DESIGN & RENOVATION 53,JALAN SENTRAL 24, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

2,827 FUTURE KITCH DECO 33, JLN BALAKONG JAYA 6, / / /

2,828 FUTURE NAILS STUDIO G61 GROUND FLOOR HOLIDAY PLAZA JALAN DATO SULAIMAN TAMAN CENTURY 80250 JOHOR BHARU/ / /

2,829 FUTURE SOFA SDN BHD PLOT 14, JALAN ANGGERIK MOKARA 31/48, SEKSYEN 31 KOTA KEMUNING, / / /

2,830 FUTURE TECH GROOMING CENTRE LOT 410, JALAN MALIM, BATU 4 1/2, / / /

2,831 FUTURE VEHICLE MOTOR SDN BHD NO.24,JALAN PEMBERITA U1/49 / / /

2,832 FUTURISTIC ECOMMERCE STORE E-2-11, SUNSURIA FORUM,NO.1, SEKSYEN U13 JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL SETIA ALAM / / /

2,833 FUTURISTIC ECOMMERCE STORE M SDN BHD E-2-11, SUNSURIA FORUM, NO.1, SEKSYEN U13, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL, SETIA ALAM / / /

2,834 FUTURTISTIC ID SDN BHD NO. 10A, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/3, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

2,835 FUWA SOUFFLE PANCAKE 292, FIRST FLOOR , JALAN S2 B13 S , UPTOWN AVENUE , SEREMBAN 2 , 

2,836 FUZI DREAM-SHOWROOM, RAWANG NO.15, JALAN SJ 1, TAMAN SETIA JAYA, / / /

2,837 FUZION HAIR CARE B-G-7, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE,NO.6, JALAN SENANG RIA, TAMAN GEMBIRA, / / /

2,838 FUZION HAIR CARE NO.60, JALAN SS2/75, 47300 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

2,839 FV AUTOHAUZ SDN BHD NO.3,JALAN 1/3,TAMAN INDUSTRI SELESA JAYA / / /

2,840 FW FURNITURE WORLD NO.21, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/25, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,841 FW PRO AUTO SERVICES NO 62-G, JALAN AMAN PERDANA 10A/KU5,TAMAN AMAN PERDANA KLANG, / / /

2,842 FZ FUZHING DESIGN & BUILD NO.41-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1C, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

2,843 FZ GLOBAL VENTURE NO 18, HALA PERUSAHAAN MENGLEMBU 13,  KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN CHANDAN RAYA, / / /

2,844 FZR MOTO NO.99 G-FLOOR, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SERI BATU CAVES / / /

2,845 G & G CAR CARE CENTRE NO 157 JALAN PENDEKAR 2 SKUDAI BARU,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

2,846 G & H TYRE 2, JALAN TAMPOI 7/1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /



2,847 G AQUARIUM & PETS 41, LEBUH BERCHAM SELATAN 1, TAMAN IPOH TIMUR / / /

2,848 G ATELIER NO 3, R-01A-3A, SETIA TRIANGLE, PERSIARAN KELICAP / / /

2,849 G E ENTERPRISE TB 6121, LEEKA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, MILE 3 / / /

2,850 G FOUR PRO SOLUTION NO 19 JALAN DESA 2/8 DESA AMAN PURI 52100 KEPONG SELANGOR / / /

2,851 G FRUIT HARVEST RESOURCES LOT 897, GM 205, MUKIM 18, SEBARANG PERAI TENGAH, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG./ / /

2,852 G GUARD SDN BHD NO.23,JALAN PENGACARA U1/48,TEMASYA INDUSTRIAL PARK GLENMARIE, / / /

2,853 G K PHONE SDN BHD-MASAI NO.37,JALAN BAYAN,TAMAN BUNGA RAYA / / /

2,854 G KARA TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 12, JALAN PERMAI UTAMA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PERMAI UTAMA, / / /

2,855 G MAX AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO 1, JALAN NAGASARI 16, TAMAN SEGAMAT BARU / / /

2,856 G PLUS AUTOSPA LOT.3470, JALAN SS 23/15, TAMAN SEA / / /

2,857 G POWER AUTO TRADE NO 360, JALAN LEONG BEE,GELANG PATAH,81550 JOHOR BAHRU

2,858 G ROOM MOBILE ACCESSORIES ENTERPRISE OL-02,GF TESCO STATION 18,NO 1,MEDAN STESEN 19/9,STATION 18,PENGKALAN, / / /

2,859 G SIX FACTORY LOT UG -12, TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE, 70000 , SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

2,860 G T O TYRE SDN BHD 32-1, JALAN HILLPARK 11/2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN HILLPARK / / /

2,861 G TECH GADGETS ENTERPRISE BT CAVES 1 G-105, JALAN PRIMA SG3/2, PRIMA SRI GOMBAK / / /

2,862 G UNIQUE AUTO 2, JALAN PUTERI 1/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

2,863 G VISION A-2-02,LANDMARK RESIDENCE 1,JALAN LANDMARK RESIDENCES,57000 KAJANG SELANGOR / / /

2,864 G WEN LIVING CONCEPT SDN BHD 3356 & 3357 ,JALAN ROZHAN ,TAMAN INDUSTRI ALMA JAYA / / /

2,865 G WORLD MARKET  T1 PTD 5095,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PARIT JAMIL,84150,PARIT JAWA,JOHOR / / /

2,866 G&G MEDILAB-CONEZION E-G-05 CONEZION COMMERCIAL PERSIARAN IRC3 IOI RESORT CITY,SEPANG,PUTRAJAYA / / /

2,867 G&G MEDILAB-PUCHONG NO.10G, PUCHONG IOI BOULEVARD, 4, JALAN KENARI, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

2,868 G&G MEDILAB-SUBANG JAYA NO.4 - 1, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN USJ 9/5T, SUBANG BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

2,869 G&G MEDILAB-SUNWAY VELOCITY V05-02-03A SIGNATURE 1 LINGKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

2,870 G.O.A.T GYM & FITNESS NO 1-2, JALAN WIRA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WIRA / / /

2,871 G.S.FURNISHING PT167B, 168B, 169B, JALAN SEREMBAN-TAMPIN / / /

2,872 G1 MARKETING SDN BHD NO.174, JALAN KUALA LETIL, PEKAN LAMA / / /

2,873 G3 PRO TINT 1073, JALAN TOK KANGAR , PUSAT PERNIAGAAN JURU ANENUE / / /

2,874 GA HING TRADING SDN BHD-KUCHAI LAMA 306, BLOK JATI, JALAN 7/1, TAMAN SERDANG JAYA, / / /

2,875 GA HING-PUCHONG 4, JALAN TPK 2/2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA / / /

2,876 GA SALES & SERVICES SDN BHD NO.27, JALAN PP 11/4, ALAM PERDANA INDUSTRIAL PARK,TAMAN PUTRA PERDANA / / /

2,877 GA WORKS & SERVICES 55, JALAN ENAU 14,TAMAN TERATAI / / /

2,878 GADGET HUB - SETIA CITY MALL L1.13 , 1ST FLOOR , SETIA CITY MALL , NO 7 , PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG , BANDAR SETIA ALAM , SEKSYEN U13 / / /

2,879 GAINWAY SALES & SERVICES BICYCLES SHOP 112A, JALAN ZAIPIN 3A/KU5, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA, / / /

2,880 GALAXY COMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE LOT.B90 (G49), GROUND FLOOR, U MALL, NO.45, JALAN PULAI 20, TAMAN PULAI UTAMA / / /

2,881 GALAXY FURNITURE DESIGN NO 23, 25, JALAN MAGENTA 1, TAMAN BERTAM MUTIARA / / /

2,882 GALAXY KITCHEN CABINET NO.10, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA / / /

2,883 GALAXY SINAR SDN BHD NO G-17, SK ONE RESIDENSI, JALAN PSK 4, / / /

2,884 GALAXY STORE TB3218, BLK E, LOT 1,TAMAN EL NYSA, MILE 3, JALAN APAS / / /

2,885 GALERI PERABOT HATCH-PUCHONG NO.1A, 1B 1C & 3C, JALAN BK 59/2, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

2,886 GALERI PERABOT NOOR NO.111-G, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 2, KIP CENTRAL, KOTA WARISAN / / /

2,887 GALERI SET BILIK & TILAM IDAMANMU 1951 & 1037, JALAN DATUK HAJI AHMAD BADAWI, / / /

2,888 GAME COMPREHENSIVE ENTERPRISE CP01-14,FIRST FLOOR CITY PLAZA,  JALAN TUNKU IBRAHIM, / / /

2,889 GAME STUDIO LOT 316D , THIRD FLOOR SURIA KLCC,KUALA LUMPUR CITY CENTRE / / /

2,890 GAME TITAN ENTERPRISE LOT 1-12C,SB MALL NO.2,BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH,SEKSYEN U20 / / /

2,891 GAME WORLD ENTERPRISE F24A,TINGKAT 1,SELAYANG MALL,TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

2,892 GAMEPOOL ARENA 9A,JLN ROTAN KONG,TMN SRI JAYA,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

2,893 GAMEPOOL ARENA NO.19, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PESTA 1/5 OFF JALAN BAKRI, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR/ / /

2,894 GAMEPOOL ARENA M 60, JALAN SRI KRUBONG 2, TAMAN SRI KRUBONG / / /

2,895 GAMER E SQUARE ENTERPRISE SF12,YIK FOONG  COMPLEX,JALAN  LAXAMANA / / /

2,896 GAMES WORLD 20, JALAN ISMAIL, KAMPUNG PARIT SETONGKAT / / /

2,897 GAMESTER DIRECT-ONE UTAMA LOT S 208A, 2ND FLOOR 1, UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE, BANDAR UTAMA, / / /

2,898 GAMEZONE GAMING SDN BHD D-02-03,MEDAN CONNAUGHT JALAN 3/144A,TAMAN BUKIT CHERAS / / /

2,899 GAN RADIO ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO.23,LORONG BAHAGIA 2,JALAN SUNGAI KAJANG / / /

2,900 GANESH MUZIK CENTRE LOT.5, MEDAN SELERA BANDAR INDERAPURA / / /

2,901 GANGLONG MACHINERY SDN BHD LOT 7170, MK 11, JALAN CHANGKAT / / /

2,902 GARAGE TEAM NO. 209, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN ABAD / / /

2,903 GARATION MOTOR 23 & 23A JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/4, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA / / /



2,904 GARMIN PT 1433 TAMAN KOPERATIF , JALAN LONG YUNUS / / /

2,905 GATHER & PLAY NO 18-1, 18-2 & 18-3, JALAN MAISON 2, PERSIARAN ANGGUN RIA, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, MAISON/ / /

2,906 GAURA NO.124, JALAN GASING SEK 5, / / /

2,907 GAWA ELECTRICAL & AIR CONDITIONER NO 13, JALAN JAYA 2, TAMAN MEDAN JAYA, SRI MEDAN / / /

2,908 GAZ AUTODIAG SDN BHD SUITE 19-17, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, NO 2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

2,909 GB AUDIO AKSESORI NO 16, JALAN OS 1,ONE SIERRA / / /

2,910 GB ELECTRIC & FURNITURE 39, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2,TAMAN KOTA MASAI, / / /

2,911 GBT IT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO.18, JALAN SUNGAI RABIT, OFF JALAN TENGKU ISMAIL / / /

2,912 GC AUTOWORKS 22 JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/8,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

2,913 GC CURTAIN STORE 811-812, JALAN NIKAI 3/2, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

2,914 GC FURNITURE CONCEPT SDN BHD NO.5, JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR, / / /

2,915 GC SMART GADGET NO.3A-1-19, JALAN RUMBIA KOMPLKES BUKIT JAMBUL / / /

2,916 GCK TELECOMMUNICATION NO.1, JALAN JEDOK DALAM, BANDAR DEP (WAN AZIZAH TRA) / / /

2,917 GCOM TELECOMMUNICATION SALES & SERVICE NO 107, JALAN MERANTI OFF JALAN MERU, TAMAN MERU / / /

2,918 GCOOP MALAYSIA SDN BHD NO 10-16, BLOCK E, PLAZA MONT KIARA JALAN KIARA 2, / / /

2,919 GD FURNITURE 01-04A & 02-04A, BLOCK A, PERMAS CITY, JALAN PERMAS UTARA BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

2,920 GD GLAMOROUS R-3-15, EMPORIS, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

2,921 GDREAM WELLNESS HOUSE A-5-8, ARCORIS BUSINESS SUITES, MONT KIARA / / /

2,922 GE SUCCESS ENTERPRISE 192, JALAN MACHANG BUBOK, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK, / / /

2,923 GEE LABO BUST & BEAUTY SDN BHD 11-02, BLOK C, PUSAT KOMERSIAL PELANGI, JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI, 80400, JOHOR BAHRU./ / /

2,924 GEEK ZONE SDN BHD D-G-8,SUNSURIA FORUM 1,SEKSYEN U13',JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL,SETIA ALAM. / / /

2,925 GELIGA GOLD- BAYAN BARU 2-1-2, TERRACE PLUS THE ONE, TINGKAT MAHSURI 4, / / /

2,926 GEMELLI HOME LOT.NO LG-37, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, VIVA HOME, JALAN LOKE YEW / / /

2,927 GEMIE 5A, JALAN HARMONIUM 33/1, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

2,928 GEMILANG JAYA LOT 33-1-103 PRANGIN MALL,JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

2,929 GEMSHOUSE PETS PARADISE NO.17-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1A, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

2,930 GEN SPA-CHERAS 69-1, MAHKOTA RESIDENCE 1, MAKHOTA RESIDENCE / / /

2,931 GENESIS FURNITURE NO 21G,JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 3/8,TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU / / / / /

2,932 GENESIS HAIR SALON NO.33 LOT 759 SHOP NO.57 BLOCK 218 KNLD BATU 4 JLN DATUK STEPHEN KALONG NINGKAN 93250 KUCHING SARAWAK/ / /

2,933 GENESIS MUSIC 32, JALAN PHUAH HIN LEONG / / /

2,934 GENESIS TOOLS SDN BHD 1596 MK 15 CHEROK TOKUN ATAS / / /

2,935 GENIE Y BEAUTY AESTHETICS C-08-07, BLOCK C (TRADERS PARK),RESIDENCE CHERAS SELATAN 2, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 7, 43200 SELANGOR/ / /

2,936 GENIUS 1A, JALAN DATO ONN JAAFAR, TAMAN JUBILEE / / /

2,937 GENIUS ACHIEVER HOME & KITCHEN ACCESSORIES 1346, JALAN SJ 9/1, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA / / /

2,938 GENIUS ACHIEVER SDN BHD 2826, JALAN SJ 3/6A, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA, / / /

2,939 GENIUS MIND ACADEMY 579B JALAN PASIR PUTEH / / /

2,940 GENIX CARBON 96, JALAN MEGA MENDUNG JALAN KLANG LAMA, TAMAN UNITED / / /

2,941 GENIX INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD NO. 26, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/5, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

2,942 GENMAX G-10, JALAN PUTERI 4/9, PERSIARAN PUTERI 1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

2,943 GENROZ MOBILE CENTRE PT 1502 TINGKAT BAWAH BANDAR BARU,TUNJONG JALAN KUALA KRAI  BATU 4 / / /

2,944 GENT NANO WATERPROOFING SOLUTION A-3-720, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE, JALAN PJS 8/9, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE BANDAR SUNWAY/ / /

2,945 GENTECH C-1-02, ONE SOUTH STREET MALL, JALAN OS, SERDANG PERDANA, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

2,946 GENUINE CRYSTAL MINERAL 1621,JALAN KULIM,TMN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

2,947 GEOPURE TRADING M SDN BHD NO.51, JALAN PENDEKAR 9, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

2,948 GERMAINE 5-3-10, HUNZA COMPLEX, JALAN GANGSA, GREENLANE HEIGHTS / / /

2,949 GET A FLOOR SDN BHD NO 60, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG (PUCHONG GATEWAY) / / /

2,950 GET CYCLE NO.11, JALAN RAMIN 1, TAMAN BOTANIC / / /

2,951 GET IT TUNED NO.45, JALAN BAYU PERMAI 5, TAMAN BAYU PERMAI / / /

2,952 GETS - T1 NO.26G, JALAN TIARA 2D/KU1, / / /

2,953 GF HOME IDEA NO 23, JALAN KOKO 2/2, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TELOK MENGKUANG / / /

2,954 GH FURNITURE DESIGN & RENOVATION 3, JALAN 4, TAMAN PERUMAHAN LIMA KEDAI / / /

2,955 GH HOME DECO   PT18548 LOT 50415 BWH, JLN KUBANG KURUS, TMN BERSEKUTU, KG KUBANG KURUS / / /

2,956 GH SPEEDBIKES NO.19, JLN PJU 5/20A, THE STRAND DAMANSARA, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KOTA DAMANSARA PJU 5, / / /

2,957 GH SUCCESS (M) SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN ASAS JAYA KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN ASASJAYA / / /

2,958 GHEE SENG ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE 158 A, JALAN SIMPANG, / / /

2,959 GHHS HEALTHCARE-MEMBERSHIP SALES LOWER GROUND FLOOR,EAST WING,PALACE OF THE GOLDEN HORSES,JALAN KUDA EMAS,THE MINES WELLNESS CITY/ / /

2,960 GIANT SPEED 7, JALAN RAJA NONG 1/KS2, TAMAN RAJA NONG / / /



2,961 GIBSON GUITAR AVENUE UG24 UPPER GROUND FLOOR STARHILL GALLERY 181 JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

2,962 GIGALEON NO.53, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/16, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

2,963 GILA GADGETS -HULU LANGAT NO.21 - GROUND FLOOR, JALAN LAGENDA SURIA 1, TAMAN LAGENDA SURIA / / /

2,964 GIMNASIUM VIKING FITNESS BLOK D-1-39, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK, NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR W.P. KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA./ / /

2,965 GINDOUBLE 22-2 , JALAN METRO PUDU OFF JALAN LOKE YEW  , FRASER BUSINESS PARK

2,966 GINGKYO NO.61, JALAN GASING SEK 9 / / /

2,967 GINNIE BEAUTY WELLNESS B-2, GROUND FLOOR, AIR PUTIH JUNCTION, LORONG AIR PUTIH 130 / / /

2,968 GIOMANI EDITION UNIT G6-G7-G8, LOT PT 317, JALAN ANGGERIK, KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA / / /

2,969 GIRLS STATION LEVEL 1, 1FP-05A & 06A (STALL IN FRONT OF SASA),PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU, JALAN SKUDAI,/ / /

2,970 GIT AUN ENTERPRISE    LOT.13054  & 13055, SIMPANG KUALA, JALAN KUALA KEDAH / / /

2,971 GITARO MEGAMALL PINANG SHOPPING CENTRE, NO FE03, FE-04 & FE-05, JALAN BARU, BANDAR PERAI JAYA/ / /

2,972 GITAUN NO. 13054 & 13055, SIMPANG KUALA,JALAN KUALA KEDAH, / / /

2,973 GITI NO27  , JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 9 / / / /

2,974 GITI NO. 1, JALAN 3A/2B, TAMAN DESA BAKTI / / /

2,975 GK HD CCTV NO 67 JALAN REKO TAMAN SRI REKO / / /

2,976 GL FLOORING & HOME ENTERPRISE NO 12 A, JALAN BELATUK 4, TAMAN SCIENTEX, 81700 PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR. / / /

2,977 GLAM & SLIMZ MEDISPA NO.73, JLN MAAROF / / /

2,978 GLAM SKIN AESTHETIC 1-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 1, / / /

2,979 GLAMOUR DECOR CURTAIN DESIGN 1-29A1, JALAN DESA 1/3, DESA AMAN PURI / / /

2,980 GLAMOUR FURNITURE & ENTERPRISE LOT.10125, JALAN JOHOR, BT34 / / /

2,981 GLAMOUR GROOMING ENTERPRISE NO 8-1 LORONG 1/1 TAMAN PAUH JAYA / / /

2,982 GLASS CURTAINS 5, JALAN PJU 3/45, SUNWAY DAMANSARA, / / /

2,983 GLAZ PRO G FLOOR GLENMARIE 20 JALAN PENDAFTAR U1/54 TEMASYA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

2,984 GLEAM AUTO DETAILING GLEAM AUTO DETAILING, JALAN LAYANG-LAYANG 1, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

2,985 GLK BIRDNEST-ISKANDAR PUTERI NO. 24 & 26, JALAN SILC 2/4, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC, 79200 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / / / /

2,986 GLO MEDISPA 44-1, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 9/5P, 47620 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

2,987 GLOBAL ARTS CREATIONS-JLN IPOH NO.350, JLN IPOH BATU 2/12 / / /

2,988 GLOBAL FURNITURE 512, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 3, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR / / /

2,989 GLOBAL PRO SKILLS SDN BHD 151-5, JALAN LANCHANG TAMAN SRI BAHTERA / / /

2,990 GLOBAL STORY ACADEMY 6G-2-12, ALL SEASON PLACE, LEBUHRAYA THEAN TEIK / / /

2,991 GLOBAL TEE CONCEPT SDN BHD-PJ NO.108, BLOCK A, MENTARI PART, JLN PJS 8/5,  BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

2,992 GLOBAL TONE SDN BHD NO. 5, JALAN MOLEK 1/9, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

2,993 GLOBALCARE ONE STOP SOLUTIONS SDN BHD-T1 MXB TOWER UNIT 02-02 BLOCK 2, SOUTHBANK COMMERCIAL,  PUSAT KOMERSIAL TEBING SELATAN, NO 179 JALAN KLANG LAMA/ / /

2,994 GLORY BEAUTY POSTURE & WELLNESS NO.28-1, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

2,995 GLOW BAR 54, JALAN TELAWI, BANGSAR BARU, / / /

2,996 GLOW SKIN NO.15, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

2,997 GLOW WELLNESS NO. 3-1, JALAN PJS 8/12,SUNWAY MENTARI / / /

2,998 GLOWAX MILLERZ SQUARE OKR TOWER C 01-12 MEGAN LEGASI 357,JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

2,999 GLP 72-1,JALAN JALIL 1,THE EARTH@BUKIT JALIL,57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

3,000 GM DOOR TRADING LOTUS'S DESA TEBRAU,1, PERSIARAAN DESA TEBRAU, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, / / /

3,001 GMAX 87-1 PLAZA BLOCK C JALAN GOMBAK SETAPAK / / /

3,002 GMB AUDIO VISUAL TRADING NO.24, JALAN ZABEDAH, / / /

3,003 GO BEAUTY 18-1, JALAN BS 10/6, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

3,004 GO BEST BUY ENTERPRISE NO.7, JALAN BS 11/5, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

3,005 GO KINGKONG NO 8 GROUND FLOOR JALAN SS21/58 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

3,006 GO4FIT NO.1-3 & 3-3, JALAN PUTERI 2/7, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,007 GOBS-T1 50-3, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 10, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA,KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

3,008 GODOMALL NO 19 JALAN DESA 2/8,DESA AMAN PURI, / / /

3,009 GOGREENERGY 45-1, JALAN PUTERI 1/8, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

3,010 GOGREENERGY NO 45-1, JALAN PUTERI 1/8, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

3,011 GOGREENMATRIX COM 2-G-53, APARTMENT SERVICE SENTROVUE B, JALAN PPAJ5 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ALAM JAYA, / / /

3,012 GOH HUI SAN 20, JALAN DATO' AHMAD YUNUS, 32000 SITIAWAN, PERAK. / / /

3,013 GOH SWEE HIN SDN BHD NO 91 B-E, AIR ITAM ROAD, 10460 GEORGETOWN, PENANG 01 / / /

3,014 GOHMOUR A-G-8, KUCHAI EXCHANGE , NO 43, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13 / / /

3,015 GOLD ANGEL COMMUNICATION NO 27 JALAN BACANG 17 ,TAMAN SRI JAROM ,42600 JENJAROM SELANGOR / / / / /

3,016 GOLD FISH RESTAURANT B-G-6,FORTUNE AVENUE, JALAN METRO PERDANA 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG,

3,017 GOLD MASTER TYRE - BANDAR UDA UTAMA 2 & 2A, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/15, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /



3,018 GOLD SKIN L2-09 THE NETIZEN LEBUH UTAMAN, BANDAR TUN HUSSIEN ONN / / /

3,019 GOLD TYRE SERVICES NO.36, JALAN MUTIARA RAYA, TAMAN MUTIARA, OFF JALAN CHERAS , / / /

3,020 GOLD VENTURES ENTERPRISE A4-2-3,SOLARIS DUTAMAS NO.1,JALAN DUTAMAS 1 SOLARIS DUTAMAS / / /

3,021 GOLD VISION-BDR PUNCAK ALAM  3G NO 3-G, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/8 ECO GRANDEUR / / /

3,022 GOLDBBB TRADING TOWER D, 33A-01,28 BOULEVARD, 55300 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

3,023 GOLDBLITZ LOT 1.37,1.38, 1ST FLOOR, PERTAMA SHOPPING COMPLEX,JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

3,024 GOLDEN 69 NO 39 & 41, JALAN PERNIAGAAN, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN ALMA / / /

3,025 GOLDEN 69 AUTO 75,77 GROUND FLOOR, LORONG 22/SS 1, TASEK MUTIARA / / /

3,026 GOLDEN 69 CAR ACCESSORIES NO 4 & 5, TAMAN MANGGIS, KELANG LAMA / / /

3,027 GOLDEN AERO-BM 2759, LORONG SEPAKAT 1, TMN BANDARAYA / / /

3,028 GOLDEN ART MARKETING SDN BHD NO 37,39,41,43,45,47 JALAN TTC 26A, TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG / / /

3,029 GOLDEN BEAUTY B-18-05, TINGKAT 18, DAMEN USJ RESIDENSI, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1 / / /

3,030 GOLDEN BULL SECURITY DOOR No.2(GF), JALAN OP 1/5, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG, / / /

3,031 GOLDEN CARPENTRY GLOBAL SDN BHD F-8-3, BLOCK F, SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

3,032 GOLDEN CHOICE MARKETING SDN BHD NO.10, JALAN 4/91A, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

3,033 GOLDEN FRUIT VEND SOLUTIONS 140-1 JALAN DAMAI RAYA 2ALAM DAMAI56000Cheras

3,034 GOLDEN FURNITURE  NILAI PT 7168 (G & 1ST FLOOR) & PT 7167 (G & 1ST FLOOR) JALAN BBN 1/1A, PUTRA NILAI, / / /

3,035 GOLDEN HOME KITCHEN L02-09 STAR AVENUE LIFESTYLE MALL BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG / / /

3,036 GOLDEN HOVER FURNITURE (SEREMBAN) SDN BHD NO.45&46, JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR, / / /

3,037 GOLDEN INFINITE NO 61-00-01, LORONG BATU NILAM 1E, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

3,038 GOLDEN PHOENIX TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE NO. 35-2, FLOOR 2, JALAN PJU 5/10 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,039 GOLDEN SCISSORS LOT 06-42, 6TH FLOOR , BERJAYA TIMES SOUARE NO 1 JALAN IMBI 55100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,040 GOLDEN SEVEN MOBILE ENTERPRISE UNIT.NO.2, F1, AV.83B, 1ST FLOOR, ASIAN AVENUE, DIGITAL CENTRE, SUNWAY PYRAMID, NO.3, JALAN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY/ / /

3,041 GOLDEN STAR TELESHOP LOT TNPS 15, LOT TNPS 15A & LOT TNPS 16, GIANT HYPERMARKET TAMPOI, LOT.54, JALAN SKUDAI,  / / /

3,042 GOLDEN STONE TINTED SHOP SDN BHD NO.153-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

3,043 GOLDEN VNK ENTERPRISE NO.S41, 2ND FLOOR, SETAPAK CENTRAL, / / /

3,044 GOLDEN WOOD INTERIOR DESIGN 35A, JALAN SERI IMPIAN 1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

3,045 GOLDENDUCK NO.8-1, JALAN PJU 8/5E, DAMANSARA PERDANA, / / /

3,046 GOLDENSNOW 14-1, JALAN HILLPARK 11/9, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN HILLPARK, BANDAR HILLPARK, / / /

3,047 GOLDFINCH JEWELRY-KEDAH NO 13,JALAN RAYA , / / /

3,048 GOLDHILL-KOTA BHARU KELANTAN PT 230, TINGKAT BAWAH BELAKANG SUK JALAN SULTANAH ZAINAB, / / /

3,049 GOLDSTAR WAHING TAYAR 166A & B JALAN TUANKU ANTAH / / / /

3,050 GOLDSTONE - PULAI PERDANA NO 31 & 31-01, JALAN PERDANA 4,TAMAN PULAI PERDANA 2 / / /

3,051 GOLDSTONE TYRE SDN BHD NO 31 & 31-01, JALAN PERDANA 4,TAMAN PULAI PERDANA 2, 81300  SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

3,052 GOLFSMART M SDN BHD TROPICANA DRIVING RANGE, JALAN TR 8/3, TROPICANA / / /

3,053 GOLIATH CIGARS SDN BHD 165A,JALAN AMINUDDIN BAKI,TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

3,054 GOMALL A-03-03 , SPHERE DAMANSARA , JALAN PJU 10/9 PRIMA DAMANSARA / / /

3,055 GOOD AUDIO-BDR BR SG BULOH LOT 2379, JALAN 1A/1, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / / / /

3,056 GOOD LUCKY MOTORSPORTS SDN BHD NO.22, JALAN RS 2, RAWANG SENTRAL, / / /

3,057 GOOD MARK FURNITURE CENTRE 535, JALAN TENGKERA / / /

3,058 GOODEALBB 35-5-18 & 19, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2 JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, KAMPUNG PAGAR BULUH / / /

3,059 GOODMAN LOT 90 S/L 35 GROUND FLOOR LORONG TUN AHMAD ZAIDI ADRUCE 28 / / /

3,060 GOODNITE WISMA GOODNITE, LOT 1249,JALAN KAPAR, BATU 15, / / /

3,061 GOODNITE 1989 SUBANG PARADE,LOT LG-26A, JALAN SS 16/1, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

3,062 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-AUSTIN NO3, JALAN TIONG EMAS 4, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM / / /

3,063 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-IPOH 148, JALAN RAJA DR NAZRIN SHAH (JALAN GOPENG) / / /

3,064 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-KAJANG LOT 657A, JALAN REKO BATU 16 1/2 / / /

3,065 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-KLANG LOT 285 PANGGUNG WAYANG CATHY,OFF JALAN NANAS / / /

3,066 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-KT NO 31-E, JALAN BUKIT KECHIL / / /

3,067 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-KTN LOT 1117 & LOT 1118, JALAN TANAH PUTIH / / /

3,068 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-MJ PT 269 & 270, JALAN ABADI 1, TAMAN MALIM JAYA / / /

3,069 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-PCH P2 & P4, JALAN BANDAR TUJUH BELAS, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

3,070 GOODNITE FACTORY OUTLET-SB LOT 2646, JALAN BARU SG BULOH, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

3,071 GOODNITE LIVING LOT.9, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 1, KAW. PERUSAHAAN BERANANG / / /

3,072 GOODNITE OUTLET NO.3886, BATU 18, JALAN IPOH, / / /

3,073 GOODNITE OUTLET NO 339 (LOT 43) PADANG TEMUSU / / /

3,074 GOODNITE OUTLET 201, LORONG PERAK 8, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MERGONG / / /



3,075 GOODNITE OUTLET - KB LOT 3009, JALAN KUALA KRAI, BATU 4, KAMPUNG TUNJUNG, 15050 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN. / / /

3,076 GOODNITE OUTLET - RAUB 115, TAMAN LEE MAN, / / /

3,077 GOODNITE OUTLET (BUTTERWORTH) NO. 4727 & 4728, JALAN KAMPUNG GAJAH / / /

3,078 GOODNITE OUTLET (MUAR) SDN BHD LOT 9157, GM 4062 (LOT BARU 19495) MUKIM JALAN BAKRI / / /

3,079 GOODNITE OUTLET (PORTKLANG) LOT 6298 & LOT 3572, PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA / / /

3,080 GOODNITE OUTLET KULAIJAYA SDN BHD 5000,JLN KENARI,BANDAR PUTRA / / /

3,081 GOODNITE OUTLET SEREMBAN LOT 27065, JALAN PERSIARAN UTAMA 52/5 / / /

3,082 GOODNITE OUTLET-ALMA 32A, 36, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI 1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI / / /

3,083 GOODNITE OUTLET-IPOH LOT 3390S-1, JALAN RAJA DIHILIR / / /

3,084 GOODNITE OUTLET-MASAI NO.62, 64 & 66, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

3,085 GOODNITE PREMIUM OUTLET-TPG NO 1431, JALAN TOKONG / / /

3,086 GOODNITE SIGNATURE LOT L4, 21 & 22, LEVEL 4, GURNEY PARAGON MALL, 163-D, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

3,087 GOODNITE SIGNATURE LOT 3-22, NO.1 AMAN CENTRAL, LEBUHRAYA DARULAMAN, / / /

3,088 GOODYEAR AUTOCARE NO. 110-112, PERSIARAN BAYAN 1, TAMAN TUNAS MUDA, SUNGAI ARA / / /

3,089 GOOPIN 28-2, JALAN PJU 5/20B, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,090 GORITTA LOT 3-5 (PART OF 3RD FLOOR HIGH CEILING), TERBAU CITY JUNCTION, NO 3, JALAN HARMONIUM 24/1, TAMAN DESA TERBAU/ / /

3,091 GOSANN SALON E-06-01, DESA KEPONG GI, JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 1 KEPONG,KEPONG / / /

3,092 GP NO 13, JALAN SERI MANGGA 8 TAMAN SRI MANGGA / / /

3,093 GP FILMS G-02,LAKEVILLE RESIDENCES SHOPLOTS JALAN SIBU,TAMAN WAHYU, / / /

3,094 GPA RENOVATION ENTERPRISE 371-L, TAMAN PERINGGIT JAYA / / /

3,095 GPL TECHNOLOGY NO 113A-3 JALAN ANGGUN CITY 3 PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY / / /

3,096 G-PRO CAR SERVICE CENTER 86, JALAN UDA UTAMA 4/1,  BANDAR UDA UTAMA / / /

3,097 GPS EYE SPECIALIST CENTRE NO. 5, PRECINT 2, MEDAN SUNWAY WELLESLEY 1, / / /

3,098 GRABHOME F36,FIRST FLOOR,SETAPAK MALL JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA,TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

3,099 GRACEFUL PIANO B-00-08,10 SEMANTAN SUITES, JALAN SEMANTAN,BUKIT DAMANSARA / / / /

3,100 GRACEGLO 01-10, BLOCK F KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

3,101 GRACIA VII - T1 SK101-104,  SECOND FLOOR, BINTANG MEGAMALL, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK / / /

3,102 GRAM CAFE&PANCAKES NO 27-1 , GROUND FLOOR , JALAN PJU 5/9 DATARAN SUNWAY , KOTA DAMANSARA

3,103 GRAND ACHIEVE HOME CONCEPT NO 6 JALAN PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI 1 / / /

3,104 GRAND AESTHETIC A-12-15, TROPICANA AVENUE, PERSIARAN TROPICANA, TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT / / /

3,105 GRAND DECO LOT.376, JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

3,106 GRAND HARDWARE NO.15, JALAN CM2, TAMAN CHENG MUTIARA, BERTAM MALIM / / /

3,107 GRAND N PRO OPTICAL 112, JALAN MUTIARA MELAKA 1, TAMAN MUTIARA MELAKA, 75350 BATU BERENDAM, MELAKA / / /

3,108 GRAND SENHENG PANDAN JAYA 42 & 44, JALAN PANDAN 3/2 PANDAN JAYA / / / / / /

3,109 GRAND SIMEE K64, JALAN BENDAHARA, TAMAN TAIPING / / /

3,110 GRANDPINE CAPITAL SDN BHD-T1 NO.40-3 & 42-3, JALAN PJU 8/5B, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA, / / /

3,111 GRATEFUL HEALTHCARE SDN BHD NO 62B JALAN SS2/66 / / /

3,112 GRAVITY FITNESS NO.12a, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/6, / / /

3,113 GRAVITY MATTRESS NO.1, JALAN GARING UTAMA, TAMAN GARING PERMAI, / / /

3,114 GREAT 1 NO 30, JALAN TOMAN 3, KEMAYAN SQUARE / / /

3,115 GREAT ASTON TECHNOLOGY 58, JALAN PENJAJA, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BENTARA / / /

3,116 GREAT SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES 304 &306, PERSIARAN PEGAGA / / /

3,117 GREAT WALL ROSEWOOD CENTRE SDN BHD NO.56, JALAN SS21/1,DAMANSARA UTAMA, / / /

3,118 GREEN APPLE CLASSIC LOT 1621 JALAN TERUNTUM 12/KU8 OFF JALAN MERU / / /

3,119 GREEN HOME MANAGEMENT 16-01 JALAN KOTA 3/1, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI, / / /

3,120 GREEN MAKER AQUASCAPE ENT 46, JALAN MUTIARA 1/1,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

3,121 GREEN POINT-BM LOT AT-1,AT-2,AT-3 GROUND FLOOR,BESTARI BESTMART,TMN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

3,122 GREEN QUEST TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD NO.129, JALAN SS17/1A,47500 SUBANG JAYA,SELANGOR. / / /

3,123 GREENS AT VALENCIA SDN BHD-T1 VS-G-02, VALENCIA CLUB VILLAGE SQUARE, VALENCIA

3,124 GREENWAY GROUP - HQ NO 72A, JALAN KOTA, TAMAN KOTA / / /

3,125 GREENWOOD NO.33, JALAN CM 2, TAMAN CHENG MUTIARA / / /

3,126 GREENWOODS CREATIONS SDN BHD NO 21, LORONG INDUSTRI RINGAN 4 / / /

3,127 GRENZO FURNITURE SDN BHD NO 43, 45, JALAN SP 1, TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA / / /

3,128 GROWIC MOTORS TRADING 25 JALAN TAMPOI 7/1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI / / /

3,129 GS AUTO TYRE CAR SERVICE CENTRE NO.01, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/16, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,130 GS DESIGN CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION S-01 FORTUNE PERDANA NO1 JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT / / /

3,131 GSKV SPORTS & WELLNESS PLT NO 36, JALAN PPC 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN CENGAL, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH / / /



3,132 GSL NO 10, JALAN BAYU 2/1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI JAYA, / / /

3,133 GSL ALUMINIUM GLASS AND RENOVATION PLT NO.29 & 30, JLN KEMPAS 1, TMN KEMPAS INDAH / / /

3,134 GSM NETWORK TELECOMMUNICATION NO.68 LORONG BATU NILAM 1B BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI

3,135 GSS AUTOMART & AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO 15 BAWAH, JALAN STAR CITY 1, STAR CITY / / /

3,136 GSTORE ACCESSORIES G-13, SK 1 Residensi, Jalan PSK 4, Pusat Perdagangan Seri Kembangan / / /

3,137 GSTPHONE  2.03B DATARAN JELATEK JALAN JELATEK / / /

3,138 GT AUTO AIRCOND SERVICE NO.8-1. LORONG DATO YUSOF SHAHBUDIN 44F/KS07, TMN SENTOSA, / / /

3,139 GT HYBRID EAST COAST AUTO SERVICES M PLT NO.8, LORONG PADANG LALANG 7, / / /

3,140 GT MOTORCYCLE SDN BHD 216, BATU 2 1/2, JALAN PAHANG / / /

3,141 GT TOOLS & MACHINERY 11,JALAN BERKAT 1,TAMAN MALIM JAYA,75250,MELAKA,MELAKA / / /

3,142 GT6IX CP01, COMPLEX SUPERSTORE ULU KELANG (GIANT SUPERMARKET) LOT 13793 & 12796, JALAN CHANGKAT PERMATA, TAMAN PERMATA/ / /

3,143 GTH INTERIOR DESIGN LOT 2118-D, LORONG INDAH, JALAN PARIT MESJID  KAMPUNG PARIT MESJID / / /

3,144 GTI GROUP SDN BHD 93- TINGKAT, 2, JALAN MERBAU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN, 13000 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG./ / /

3,145 GT-K TYRE & AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD N0. 1 & 3 JALAN BR 15 BANDAR BARU RAWANG / / /

3,146 GUAN HOW SUPERBIKE CENTRE SDN. BHD. 1680-G2B, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, NORTH-SOUTH HIGHWAY, JURU INTERCHANGE / / /

3,147 GUDANG PERABOT YHOME FURNITURE TRADING LOT 11650, PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA, KG. RAJA UDA 42000 PORT KLANG, SELANGOR. / / / / /

3,148 GUITARLICIOUS.MY TAIPAN 2, J-G-11, BLOCK J, JALAN PJU 1A/1, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,149 GULF TECH AUTOWORK NO 17, JALAN PJU 3/42, SUNWAY DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

3,150 GUNDAM TOYSHOP NO.8-2, JALAN PJS 8/4, MENTARI BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

3,151 GV RESOURCES SP SDN BHD NO.143A, JALAN MAWAR 2, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

3,152 GVD GOOD VIBES DESIGN A-1-9, BOULEVARD BUSINESS PARK, PUSAT KOMERSIAL, OFF JLN KUCHING, JLN KEPAYANG / / / / /

3,153 GVE PREMIUM GARAGE 55, JALAN SUNGAI PINANG, 10150 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

3,154 GW MOTORSPORTS- JLN COKMAR NO 131, JALAN  COKMAR 1,  MUTIARA BUKIT  RAJA, / / /

3,155 GX ALLIANCE SDN BHD LOT.S09, 2ND FLOOR, IOI MALL PUCHONG, BATU 9, JALAN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

3,156 GX BIKE SDN BHD - T1 NO. E-G-06, LOT 108, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK E, LORONG INANAM KAPITAL 3A, INANAM KAPITAL,INANAM/ / /

3,157 GX MOBILE BL-11, FLOOR G, ECONSAVE BUILDING, JALAN SUAKASIH SECTION, BANDAR TUN HUSSIEN ONN, / / /

3,158 GYD NO.47G, 47-1, 47-2, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 6 / / /

3,159 GYMBOREE PLAY & MUSIC - BANGSAR LOT 3F-1B, LEVEL 3, BANGSAR VILLAGE 2, 2, JALAN TELAWI 1, / / /

3,160 GYPSY6 NO.6 , JALAN PERNIAGAAN SERI JURU 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI JURU,KAMPUNG JURU

3,161 GZL ENTERPRISE T/L PSU 4, LOT 481, JALAN MUAR, PARIT SULONG / / /

3,162 GZOX AUTO DETAILING LOT.PT 57349 HS (D) 19022, JALAN DATO LIM HOE LEK / / /

3,163 H & CO DENTAL CLINIC NO. 8, GROUND FLOOR JALAN BATU AMBAR TAMAN KOK LIAN / / /

3,164 H & L PHONE SHOP G14, KOMPLEKS KOTA RAYA, JALAN CHENG LOCK, / / /

3,165 H & M MOTOR SPORTS NO.22, JALAN TS 6/2, TAMAN INDUSTRIAL SUBANG,

3,166 H AMBULATORY CARE CENTRE SETIA SPICE CANOPY, L-01-21,JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

3,167 H CUBIC DESIGN NO.6 & 8, JALAN PERMAI 4, BATU 13, TAMAN PUCHONG PERMAI / / /

3,168 H G HOME DECO COMPANY 1ST FLOOR LOT 9920 RH PLAZA,JALAN LAPANGAN TERBANG BARU,93350 KUCHING, SARAWAK / / /

3,169 H H MOTORBIKES CENTRE NO.11-A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DESA 2/8, DESA AMAN PURI, / / /

3,170 H I SIGNATURE SALON ACADEMY 77 - G - 8 & 9, PENANG TIMES SQUARE, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

3,171 H II PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALIST CLINIC NO.2-3 JALAN PJU 5/7, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,172 H LINK MOBILE G 48, PLAZA HANG TUAH,JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

3,173 H LINK TELECOMMUNICATION SDN BHD-TAMAN LAGENDA LOT S43, LEVEL 2, AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA, JALAN LAGENDA, TAMAN 1 LAGENDA, 75400 MELAKA/ / /

3,174 H NATURE PENAMPANGA LOT NO. 18, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK D, PINTAS AVENUE / / /

3,175 H TAG FASHION MAKEUP BEAUTY NO.36A, JALAN SERAMPANG,TAMAN PELANGI / / /

3,176 H VINTAGE COLLECTIONS CITY OF DREAMS CHLOE-B7-9, NO. 1, JALAN PETER PAUL DASON, BANDAR SERI TANJUNG PINANG,/ / /

3,177 H W TYRE AND AUTO SERVICE CENTRE 71-G,  BLOCK D, TANMING BOULEVARD, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA, 47120 PUCHONG, SELANGOR./ / /

3,178 H&M WATERPROOFING NO.3, JALAN 2/108D, TAMAN SUNGAI BESI / / /

3,179 H&P CAR ACCESSORY NO.27, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SS 2/30 / / /

3,180 H.A.F. PC TECHNOLOGY NO.23, JALAN BENUT UTAMA 1/4, TAMAN BENUT UTAMA / / /

3,181 H.E. TRADING (S.P) SDN BHD 3-1884, PEKAN LAMA, JALAN KUALA KETIL / / /

3,182 H2 PLASTIC SURGERY SPECIALIST CLINIC D-59 & 60, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

3,183 H2 WELLNESS 1, JALAN USJ 21/11 / / /

3,184 H2C HEE HONG CYCLE 16, JALAN NIRWANA 1/1, JALAN NIRWANA, KAMPUNG PANDAN DALAM / / /

3,185 H2O FILTRATION 31, JLN SETIA 12/3, TMN SETIA INDAH / / /

3,186 HA RIN WELLNESS NO.48, LORONG BENTARA 19E/KSO7,TAMAN SAGA,KOTA RAJA / / /

3,187 HAABU BEAUTY 1ST FLOOR LOT 3843 (SL.3) , THE NORTHBANK, KCH-SAMARAHAN EXPRESSWAY / / /

3,188 HAC MOTORSPORT NO 21,JALAN SILC 2/14,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC,79200 NUSAJAYA / / /



3,189 HACHIMII PETTO 43-01, JALAN KOTA 3, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI / / /

3,190 HAFRAIL RESOURCES SDN BHD NO.1-37, JALAN 8/35, SERI BANGI, SEKSYEN 8, / / /

3,191 HAHA HOME SDN BHD NO.16,18 & 20, PERSIARAN DESA TAMBUN,TAMAN RIMBA TAMBUN / / /

3,192 HAI CHUAN MOTOR (M) SDN BHD NO 30, JALAN OREN, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

3,193 HAI O TRUCK TYRES SERVICE CENTRE (PG) SDN BHD NO 1&3, JALAN JURU TAMAN JURU / / /

3,194 HAIR ATELIER LOT NO L2-058, LEVEL 2, MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE, NO 6, JALAN COCHRANE, SEKSYEN 90 / / /

3,195 HAIR DOC-PETALING JAYA NO.61M, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

3,196 HAIR DUNE NO 26N,JALAN MASJID NEGERI / / /

3,197 HAIR EQUATION IOI CITY LOT 1 041 FIRST FLOOR IOI CITY MALL LEBUH IRC IOI RESORT CITY,PUTRAJAYA / / /

3,198 HAIR FACTORY-BUKIT JAMBUL NO.3A-3-15, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL, JALAN RUMBIA BUKIT JAMBUL, / / /

3,199 HAIR FRONT UNISEX SALOON 32-1,JALAN 28/70A,DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

3,200 HAIR LOGIC SOLUTIONS 3426-GF, JALAN KULIM, TAMAN BUKIT MAS, / / /

3,201 HAIR PLUS - 163 RETAIL PARK LG2 07, 163 RETAIL PARK 1-56 LOWER GROUND FLOOR NO 8 JALAN KIARA MONT KIARA / / /

3,202 HAIR SPA BY SENSE OF TOUCH NO.51A, UPTOWN 37, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

3,203 HAIR TECNO LOT F27,1ST FLOOR,HARTAMAS  SHOPPING CENTRE,SRI  HARTAMAS / / /

3,204 HAIR TRIC & LASHILITY ACADEMY LOT NO.1-43,FIRST FLOOR FAHRENHEIT88 / / /

3,205 HAIR WIGS K STUDIO NO. 125, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR./ / /

3,206 HAIR WORLD NO 127-129 JALAN PASIR PUTEH / / /

3,207 HAIRCO PROFESSIONNEL NO 6173, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN ONG YI HOW, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN TERAS JAYA, 13400 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG/ / /

3,208 HAIRCO PROFESSIONNEL-SIMPANG AMPAT 10-G, JALAN BOREALIS 2, PUSAT KOMMERCIAL BOREALIS,BANDAR CASSIA / / /

3,209 HAIRMED C-1A-01 ONE CITY SKY PARK,JALAN USJ 25/1B,47650 SUBANG JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

3,210 HAIRSTORY (M)-GEORGE TOWN 492A-G-7,JALAN AYER ITAM, / / /

3,211 HAIRSTORY ASP-AYER ITAM 6G-2-13 ALL SEASON PLACE,LEBUHRAYA THEAN TEIK, / / /

3,212 HAIRSTORY CAPITAL-GEORGETOWN 25-G,GF & 1ST FLOOR ,JALAN GOTTLIEB / / /

3,213 HAIRSTORY EGATE-GELUGOR 1-01-21,GROUND FLOOR ,(EGATE ) LEBUH TUNKU KUDIN 2 / / /

3,214 HAIRSTORY INTERNATIONAL 46G, JALAN SS 21/35, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

3,215 HAIRSTORY QB15-BAYAN LEPAS NO 37-G,PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH ,BAYAN BAY / / /

3,216 HAIRSTORY QB-BAYAN LEPAS 24F-G,PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH ,BAYAN BAY , / / /

3,217 HAIRSTORY TANJUNG-ISLAND PLAZA 118-G-09 ISLAND PLAZA,TANJUNG TOKONG , / / /

3,218 HAIRSTORY-GOLDEN TRIANGLE NO. 35-1-3A, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2 COMMERCIAL SQUARE, JALAN MAHSURI, / / /

3,219 HAIRY BURN LASER HAIR REMOVAL 1-37, JALAN 8/35, SEKSYEN 8 SRI BANGI / / /

3,220 HAIRY MARY 37, LORONG BIRCH, / / /

3,221 HAIRY MARY IPOH NO 5A M FLOOR CANNING 2 JALAN RAJA DIHILIR / / /

3,222 HAIRY MARY-CHERAS 7-1, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 1, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

3,223 HAIRY MARY-ONE CITY D-06-01, GARDEN SHOPPE @ONE CITY, USJ 25/1A, / / /

3,224 HAJI RAHMAN HOME DECOR NO.57-1 JALAN TASIK UTAMA 6, MEDAN NIAGA TASIK DAMAI / / /

3,225 HALABO SDN BHD T1 NO.37 & 39, JALAN USJ 1/31, USJ 1, TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI, / / /

3,226 HALLMARK LOT.F13, MITSUI OUTLET PARK KLIA PERSIARAN KOMERSIAL / / /

3,227 HALLMARK MEMORIAL BERHAD -T1 NO. 44 & 44A, JALAN BENDAHARA, / / /

3,228 HALO 1, JALAN SBC 8, KAWASAN INDUSTRI BATU CAVES, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR. / / /

3,229 HAME ECOSYSTEM SDN BHD LOT 30482, JALAN P4/8C, OFF PERSIARAN HILL PARK, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG, 43500 SEMENYIH SELANGOR MALAYSIA/ / / /

3,230 HAMEL 33, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/2 SETIA TROPIKA / / /

3,231 HAMEL NO.5-G, 1, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT PB4A, SEKSYEN 9, / / /

3,232 HAMEL FLAGSHIP NO 1A, BATU 2, SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA / / /

3,233 HAMILTON THIRTY TWO AUTOMOBILE SDN BHD 44 LEBUHRAYA BATU LANCHANG / / /

3,234 HAN AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES SERVICE NO 74G JALAN DATO SAGOR / / /

3,235 HAN MAY BEAUTY S-01-08, MAXIM ALAM DAMAI, NO.43, JALAN 9,TAMAN LEN SENG / / /

3,236 HANA BEE BEAUTY ENTERPRISE NO 1-2-73,ELIT AVENUE, JALAN MAYANG PASIR 3, 11950 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

3,237 HANA I LASH & BEAUTY NO.50, TINGKAT 1, JLN OREN HARTAMAS, TMN OREN HARTAMAS, 14400 KUBANG SEMANG, PENANG./ / /

3,238 HANA SECURITY SYSTEM LOT 3272 ,JALAN TENGKU MOHD MA'ASUM / / /

3,239 HANA SKIN 237A, JALAN KENANGA 29/8,BANDAR INDAHPURA, / / /

3,240 HANA SPA NO.81, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / / /

3,241 HANDPHONE WORLD IT MALL A5 & A7, H46-H49, H59&H61, H66-H73 @ PERAK IT MALL,JALAN TAWAS IDAMAN 2, TAMAN TAWAS IDAMAN / / /

3,242 HANGU-MID VALLEY UNIT 41-1 LEVEL 1 BOULEVARD  OFFICES MID VALLEY LINGKARAN SYED  PUTRA / / /

3,243 HANI ITQAN VETERINARY CARE NO 39 PERSISIRAN KOTA 1/5 KOTABALING JAYA BATU 429100BALING

3,244 HANI MOKHTA A1-05-07,ARCORIS,NO 10,JALAN KIARA,50480 MONT KIARA,KUALA LUMPUR

3,245 HANJAE UNIT G-02-06, BLOK G, DAMEN USJ 1, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ 1 / / /



3,246 HANKOOK MASTERS G8, G9, G10, BATU 2, JALAN TAMPIN / / /

3,247 HANKOOK MASTERS 15 & 17, JALAN SS 6/12, KELANA JAYA / / /

3,248 HANMEC 100-5.041,BLOCK J,129 OFFICE@JAYA ONE,72A,JALAN UNIVERSITI,46200 PETALING JAYA

3,249 HANNAH BEAUTY WELLNESS 278, JALAN PERSISIRAN PERLING 1, TAMAN PERLING, / / /

3,250 HANNAN MEDISPA NO.15, JALAN ASUHAN, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SETIA JAYA, / / /

3,251 HANNAN MEDISPA ALOR SETAR NO.52, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN SULTAN ABDUL HAMID, PERSIARAN SULTAN ABDUL HAMID 3 / / /

3,252 HANNAN MEDISPA BAKAR ARANG A 185-GF, JALAN BAIDURI 3, TAMAN BAIDURI / / /

3,253 HANNAN MEDISPA JITRA NO.125, GROUND FLOOR, TAMAN TENGKU MAHERAN 5, BANDAR DARULAMAN / / /

3,254 HANNAN MEDISPA KEPALA BATAS  NO.25, LORONG BERTAM INDAH 4/9, TAMAN BERTAM INDAH / / /

3,255 HANNAN MEDISPA KULIM 619, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN SERAYA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERAYA / / /

3,256 HANNAN MEDISPA LANGKAWI  NO.25-2, JALAN MAHAWANGSA 1, LANGKAWI CITY / / /

3,257 HANNAN MEDISPA PERLIS NO. 16-GF, KOMPLEKS NIAGA PKENPS,JALAN UTAN HAJI & PKENPS, KAMPUNG PADANG BAKAU, / / /

3,258 HANNAN MEDISPA QUEENSBAY NO.35, GROUND FLOOR, BAYAN BAY. PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

3,259 HANNAN MEDISPA SEBERANG JAYA 1-12, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN PAUH JAYA @FRONTAGE, JALAN BARU PRAI / / /

3,260 HANNAN MEDISPA SUNGAI DUA NO.32, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG SUNGAI DUA UTAMA 1, TAMAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA, / / /

3,261 HANNAN MEDISPA TAIPING NO.422, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN KAMUNING / / /

3,262 HANNAN  MEDISPA TANJUNG TOKONG B-1-5, JALAN DESIRAN TANJUNG / / /

3,263 HANS HOME DESIGN 110 LORONG KINTA / / /

3,264 HANZ LIVING 72-G, JALAN 1, TAMAN LEN SENG, CHERAS / / /

3,265 HAOFA TOURBILLON UNIT NO. 1-75, FIRST FLOOR, SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL LINGKARAN SUNWAY VELOCITY, MALURI / / /

3,266 HAPPY BROTHER AQUARIUM & PET SHOP 1062B, JALAN BUNGA RAYA TONGKANG YARD / / /

3,267 HAPPY CAMERA G-01-17, KIARA EAST SUITE DEX, JALAN 3/18A, TAMAN MASTIARA / / /

3,268 HAPPY E/ ENTERPRISE FLOOR 3, KOMPLEKS SOGO, 190, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

3,269 HAPPY EXPRESS TRAVEL 14-01 JALAN ROSMERAH 2/13 , TAMAN JOHOR JAYA , / / /

3,270 HAPPY KUCHE SDN BHD D-3A-1,JALAN ATMOSPHERE 7,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN THE ATMOSPHERE,BANDAR PUTRA PERMA / / /

3,271 HAPPY PETS NO 73F, LOT 1249,JALAN BUKIT KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 32,40460,SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR / / /

3,272 HAPPYPOPPER INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD LOT 40, JALAN MERU INDAH 20, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERU INDAH, 42200 KLANG, SELANGOR/ / /

3,273 HAPPYS TRADING PT.4602 & PT4603, PEKAN GEMAS / / /

3,274 HAR SOONLY SDN BHD NO.75 & 77, JALAN MERIAM, / / /

3,275 HARLEY DAVIDSON-1679 T1 1679-G1, JALAN PERUSAHAAN AUTO CITY, / / /

3,276 HARLOO SPACE NO.9, JALAN 4/152, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN OUG / / /

3,277 HARMONIS HOME NO.198-B KAMPONG BAKAR BATA SUNGAI PASIR / / /

3,278 HARMONY AND LOVE G-R-5A, GROUND FLOOR, ZONE B DE GARDEN, NO.3,PERSIARAN MEDAN IPOH / / /

3,279 HARMONY HOME NO 25,27&29 GROUND FLOOR,BLOK E,MALAY TOWN,JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 2,PUTRA SQUARE / / /

3,280 HARMONY PRO WELLNESS & BEAUTY NO 17-G, JALAN PUTERI 4/1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

3,281 HARMONY RENO ENTERPRISE S283 JALAN KLANG KAMPUNG BERSATU 47150 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

3,282 HARPER HOME SDN BHD UNIT G-G-11 PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3 JALAN INTISARI PERDANA,DESA PARKCITY / / /

3,283 HASHGRAPH ALUMINIUM WORKS NO 9-G, BLOK I, JALAN KOTA 1/2, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI, 81750 MASAI, JOHOR / / /

3,284 HASSAN HARDWARE -KETEREH LOT 1659 ,BATU 12 JALAN KUALA  KRAI KETEREH / / /

3,285 HATCH UNIT S-034 SECOND FLOOR MIDVALLEY SOUTH CITY JALAN BAKAR BARU,SOUTHKEY / / /

3,286 HATCH LIVING LG-39,LG40,LG41&LG42 LOWER GROUND FLOOR NO85 JALAN LOKE YEW / / /

3,287 HATSUNO SDN BHD 52, CANGKAT MINDEN, JALAN 1, MINDE HEIGHTS / / /

3,288 HAU HIFI SDN BHD 15 G, LORONG USAHANIAGA 4,TAMAN USAHANIAGA, / / /

3,289 HAU SOLAR SDN BHD 15G, LORONG USAHANIAGA 4, TAMAN USAHANIAGA, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PENANG. / / /

3,290 HAUS RENT FURNITURE 7 JALAN PJU 1A/18, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,291 HAUSKA LIVING 25-2, JALAN SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG / / /

3,292 HAUSLIFE FURNITURE-Citta Mall Lot F-038& F-39, First Floor, Citta Mall, No.1,Jalan PJU 1A/48, PJU 1A, Ara Damansara, / / /

3,293 HAVERRA CURTAIN STUDIO D-1-9, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

3,294 HAWA-DINGIN DAN SERVIS KERETA QING LIANG GERAI NO.8, PEKAN BARU, SIMPANG PERTANG / / /

3,295 HAXTECH COMPUTER 15-1, JALAN TANJUNG SD13/1,BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

3,296 HAY BEAUTY NO 13-12 BLOK A, LAMAN MINDAH CONDO JALAN MIDAH 8, TAMAN MIDAH / / /

3,297 HAY LIVIN NO 1, JALAN BUKIT BADAK, KAMPUNG MELAYU SUBANG / / /

3,298 HAYDEN'S MEAT SHOP 336-G,JALAN HARUAN 5/8, PUSAT KOMERSIAL OAKLAND 2

3,299 HAZ FURNITURE TRADING NO.27,JALAN HARMONI VILA HARMONI / / /

3,300 HAZARA GF-06, GROUND FLOOR, SACC MALL, HALAN PERBADANAN 14/9,  SEKSYEN14 / / /

3,301 HB PLATINUM NO.2A, JALAN RAMPAI NIAGA 3, RAMPAI BUSINESS PARK / / /

3,302 HCH CARPENTRY DESIGN ENTERPRISE 28, JALAN BERTAM5, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /



3,303 HD BEAUTY CARE NO.63A, MEDAN LAGENDA 1, LAPANGAN PERMAI, 31350 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

3,304 HD CONSTRUCTION DESIGN NO.42, JALAN INDAH 16/11, TMN BKT INDAH / / /

3,305 HD HEARING CARE NO.33, JALAN MANIS 7, TAMAN BUKIT SEGAR / / /

3,306 HE AUTO CAR SERVICES NO.40 JALAN SETIA 12/1 TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

3,307 HE MEDICAL CLINIC D3-G4-03,JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

3,308 HE MEDICAL CLINIC UNIT E-G-01 & E-M-02, GROUND LEVEL ICON TOWER(EAST), NO 1, JALAN 1/68F, JALAN TUN RAZAK/ / /

3,309 HE MEDICAL CLINIC F-01-18, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK F, COMMERCIAL SOUTHKEY MOSAIC PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1 KOTA SOUTHKEY/ / /

3,310 HE MEDICAL CLINIC 163D-7-02, LEVEL 7, GURNEY PARAGON, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

3,311 HE MEDICAL CLINIC UNIT 2-B LEVEL 2 TOP GLOVE TOWER 16 PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 ALAM NUSANTARA SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

3,312 HE&ME 39-01, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

3,313 HEAD GAME 5 LOT 31, SECTION A, GROUND FLOOR, CITY PARADE, CENTRE POINT, KOTA KINABALU / / /

3,314 HEADSPA BY ONE HAIR 16-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,315 HEAI WELLNESS A-07-01 DESA KEPONG GI, JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 1, KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

3,316 HEAL DENTAL 10-7 (GF) JALAN JALIL PERKASA 15 AKED ESPLAND  BUKIT JALIL / / /

3,317 HEALIFE SUITE 8-5-2, LEVEL 2, MENARA OLMPIA 8, JALAN RAJA CHULAN / / /

3,318 HEALOL PHARMACEUTICALS SDN BHD 74-3, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 6, KLSC, WANGSA MAJU, / / /

3,319 HEALTH FOOT REFLEXOLOGY NO.79, JALAN BESAR PEKAN TELOK / / /

3,320 HEALTH HOME 6,JALAN 45A/26, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI,53300 SETAPAK,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

3,321 HEALTH HOME 89 MARKETING-T1 6 JALAN 45A/26 TAMAN SIR RAMPAI / / /

3,322 HEALTH LIFE & ORGANIC SHOP-T1 NO.28, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PERDANA 15, TAMAN JUNID PERDANA, JALAN ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

3,323 HEALTH LIFE VILLAGE 9-4-7, JERMAL JAYA APARTMENT, JALAN BAGAN JERMAL / / /

3,324 HEALTH ORIGIN SDN BHD D-13A-07 SUNWAY NEXIS NO 1 JALAN PJU 5/1 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,325 HEALTH STREAM - SIBU NO.27, JALAN TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN 2A2, / / /

3,326 HEALTH WORLD SPA & MASSAGE 51-A, CHANGKAT BUKIT BINTANG / / /

3,327 HEALTHY AGE WELLNESS HUB 12A, JALAN CANNING ESTATE, TAMAN CANNING, 31400 IPOH PERAK / / /

3,328 HEALTHY WAY (M) SDN BHD C-11-G TO C-11-5, JALAN LINK 2,5 JALAN JALIL PERKASA 1, / / /

3,329 HEANG HUAT 56, JALAN PERNIAGAAN OFF JALAN RODZHAN ALMA / / /

3,330 HEAR LINK 43, GROUND FLOOR, JLN USJ 10/1F, USJ 10 / / /

3,331 HEARING AID CENTRE-KL 76, JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN / / /

3,332 HEARING PARTNERS - SS2 NO 11, JALAN SS2/55, / / /

3,333 Heart Bit E-ECP (Publika) Publika Shopping Gallery, A1- UG1-1, No. 1, Jalan Dutamas 1, Solaris Dutamas / / /

3,334 HEART V BRAIN TRAINING CENTRE SDN BHD 2-15, ECO SKY,  NO 972, BATU 6 1/2,  JALAN IPOH, 68100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

3,335 HEART WOOD NO26-1 FIRST FLOOR JALAN TK 4/5 TAMAN KINRARA / / /

3,336 HEARTANA CULTURE HUB 2, JALAN WAN KADIR 4, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

3,337 HEARTCORE NO. 75-2 & 75-3, PLAZA DAMANSARA, JALAN MEDAN BUKIT 1, BUKIT DAMANSARA / / /

3,338 HEAVEN COMPUTER & COMMUNICATION 20, JALAN BESAR, 34900 PANTAI REMIS, PERAK. / / /

3,339 HEAVYARM U GARAGE STORE NO. A8, 1ST FLOOR JALAN SS 15/8A / / /

3,340 HEBE CLINIC LEVEL 2 WISMA TJB BANGSAR NO 2 JALAN TELAWI 1 BANGSAR BARU / / /

3,341 HECO AESTHETICS CENTRE 2-26, 2ND FLOOR, FAHRENHEIT88, 179, JALAN GADING BUKIT BINTANG / / /

3,342 HEESZ AUROA PLACE  BUKIT JALIL, 2ND FLOOR , A-2-25, 26, 27, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1,BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,/ / /

3,343 HEJ OPTICAL F-0-10, GROUND FLOOR, PLAZA DAMAS, NO.60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1 / / /

3,344 HELIOZ NO.22A, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/3A, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,345 HELIOZ 39, JALAN METRO 1/1, BANDAR METRO / / /

3,346 HELIOZ MERSING 18 B, JALAN JEMALUANG / / /

3,347 HELLO DENTAL CLINIC V06-2-05,SIGNATURE RETAIL LOT, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY,JALAN SHELLY / / /

3,348 HELLO DENTAL CLINIC LEVEL 2-02, WISMA CONLAY, NO.1, JALAN USJ 10/1, TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,349 HELLO DENTAL CLINIC NO. 2-2, (SECOND FLOOR), JALAN SOLARIS 5, DOLARIS MONT KIARA, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

3,350 HELLO DENTAL CLINIC-JLN IPOH 475, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH, TAMAN MILLION / / /

3,351 HELLO HOLIDAYS E-09-07 PLAZA MONT KIARA, 2 JALAN KIARA / / /

3,352 HELLO TCM 28-1, JALAN DAAMAR 15/1, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

3,353 HELLOWORLD COMPUTER AND SERVICES G41, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2/23, AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

3,354 HEMAN GLASS ALUMINIUM 31, JLN LAKSAMANA 1, TMN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

3,355 HENG FATT SMART AUTO TRADING 23, JALAN ZAABA, 70100, SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

3,356 HENG FOONG SANITARYWARE TRADING NO 30,31 &32, GROUND FLOOR,  TAMAN BANDAR BARU MERGONG / / /

3,357 HENG HENG 182&182-A,JALAN KENANGA 29/4, BANDAR INDAHPURA, / / /

3,358 HENG HENG AGENCY 94-1, LORONG MERBAU JAYA 1 TAMAN SERI MERBAU / / /

3,359 HENG HENG EXHAUST NO. 54, JALAN BENDAHARA 12,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /



3,360 HENG HONG TYRE (SUBANG) SDN BHD NO.12 JALAN SP 4/2, TAMAN SUBANG PERDANA, SEK.U3, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

3,361 HENG HONG TYRE AUTO SVC - U5 NO.1 JALAN BULAN U5/165, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

3,362 HENG HUAT HARDWARE 8 SIMPANG EMPAT / / /

3,363 HENG HWA RELIABLE WATERPROOFING NO.65, JALAN DURIAN 1, TAMAN CHERAS / / /

3,364 HENG LEONG TOYS 3408 & 3409 , JALAN RJ 6/4 TAMAN RASAH JAYA / / /

3,365 HENG LI LIGHTING 142, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

3,366 HENG MENG AC 7204, JALAN KAMPUNG PAYA, TAMAN SERI CEMERLANG, 12200 BUTTERWORTH , PULAU PINANG / / /

3,367 HENG NG ENT PLT 405-406-407, JALAN NILAI 3/8,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

3,368 HENG SENG FURNITURE ENTERPRISE NO 9, 11, 11A  JALAN SUNGAI JAWI,TAMAN SUNGAI JAWI / / /

3,369 HENG SENG HARDWARE NO.2,JALAN SETIA 25/65,TAMAN SERI MUDA,SEKSYEN 25, / / /

3,370 HENG SENG HARDWARE NO.21,JALAN KEBUN NENAS 7A/K38,BANDAR PUTERA 2 / / /

3,371 HENG SENG HARDWARE SDN BHD 35&37, JALAN DATO YUSOF SHAHBUDIN 20,TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

3,372 HENG SENG HARDWARE(SEPANG) NO.32 ARENA WARISAN JALAN ARENA WARISAN PUTERI KOTA WARISAN SEPANG / / /

3,373 HENG SENG HARDWARE(SETIA ALAM) NO.45,JALAN SETIA UTAMA U13/AT SEKSYEN U13,BANDAR SETIA ALAM / / /

3,374 HENG SENG HARDWARE-CST 340,JALAN S2 B28,PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2,70300 SEREMBAN,NEGERI SEMBILAN. / / /

3,375 HENG SENG TSS HARDWARE SDN BHD NO.4,JALAN SANGGUL 1,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,376 HENG SOON HUAT MACHINERY TRADING NO. 7, JALAN JAYA, TAMAN SENTANG JAYA / / /

3,377 HENG THAI HONG (S) SDN BHD CITYONE MEGAMALL, 2TH FLOOR, S27 & S28 / / /

3,378 HENG TINT SHOP & CAR ACCESSORIES LOT 981, BATU 22 1/2, JALAN BESAR KANCHONG DARAT / / /

3,379 HENG WANG ELECTRICAL-KD 41-G JALAN PJU 5/20 , THE STRAND DAMANSARA , KOTA DAMANSARA / / / /

3,380 HER CLINIC 3A-2, LOT 4868-C, Jalan 1/67B, Off Jalan Mengkudu Persiaran Ampang, / / /

3,381 HER CLINIC E-1-2,BLOCK E KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

3,382 HERA BEAUTE 79 JALAN TIMUR 6/1B MERCATO BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,383 HERBALINE SRI PETALING 149-1, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, ZONE J5, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

3,384 HERBALNANO BEAUTE & AESTHETIC CENTRE V03-3-6, SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE 18, LINGKARAN SV / / /

3,385 HERBOLOGY WELLNESS 160-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9,DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

3,386 HERFITNESS 37-1,JALAN KLJ 6,TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA,75200 MELAKA

3,387 HERITAGE BESPOKE THE POTPOURRI, G-G-01, BLOCK G, NO. 2, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

3,388 HERIZ CARPETS ENTERPRISE-SHAH ALAM LOT.NO.GF-19, SACC MALL, JALAN PERBADANAN 14/9, SECTION 14, / / /

3,389 HERNG RENOVATION NO 16, LORONG SELAYANG UTAMA 2 TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

3,390 HERRLICH BY CLORIS STUDIO 185-1 , JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9,CHERAS TRADER SQUARE CHERAS / / /

3,391 HERS SKIN STUDIO NO 115A, NB 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

3,392 HERTO MOBILES CENTRE 6962, JALAN ONG YI HOW, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN RAJA UDA / / /

3,393 HEWAGON NETWORK IT PLT M37, TESCO KULAI HYPERMARKET, JALAN MAS 4, TAMAN DESA MAS / / /

3,394 HEXA LOUNGE SUITE 1-01 FIRST FLOOR THE PINNACLE ANNEX PERSIARAN LAGOON BANDAR SUNWAY, 46150 PETALING JAYA

3,395 HEY BEAUTE 64-01, JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/2, BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

3,396 HEYSTAY MANAGEMENT NO.22A,JALAN KSB 15,TAMAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR,75200 MELAKA. / / /

3,397 HH CATERING SERVICES SDN BHD NO 92, JALAN SS 24/2, TAMAN MEGAH / / /

3,398 HH SALES & SERVICE (K) SDN BHD 55-T, JALAN TELUK WANJAH / / /

3,399 HHH STAR RENOVATION 22, KAMPUNG SIREH / / /

3,400 HI BEAUTY NO.43, JALAN SINAR BERLIAN TAMAN SINAR BERLIAN / / /

3,401 HI FI STUDIO SDN BHD NO.61A, JALAN DEDAP 6, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,402 HI SIGNATURE HAIR SALON NO.5-G-13A ( 1ST FLOOR), PROMENADE PERSIARAN MAHSURI, 11950 BAYAN BARU, PULAU PINANG./ / /

3,403 HI SIGNATURE SALON NO 7, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN MACALISTER / / /

3,404 HI WAY LASER ELECTRONICS SDN BHD 32G, JALAN PANDAN 2/1, PANDAN JAYA / / /

3,405 HIAP AIK MOTORCYCLE (KS) SDN BHD NO 3, JALAN MELATI 3/3 BANDAR MALAWATI / / /

3,406 HIGH COOL CAR AIR COND SERVICE CENTRE 108(G/F), SOLOK PENDAMAR INDAH 1, TAMAN PENDAMAR INDAH / / /

3,407 HIGH MARKET AUTO SERVICE NO.8 JALAN SS 5B/2, KELANA JAYA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

3,408 HIGH POWER AUTO SERVICE NO.2, JALAN HAJI MAMAP NORDIN 1, TAMAN KLUANG BARU / / /

3,409 HIGH STREET NO 110-02-18, SUMMERTON BAYAN INDAH / / /

3,410 HIGH TECH COMMUNICATION NO.93-4,JALAN PANCHOR,PEKAN BUKIT PASIR,BUKIT PASIR / / /

3,411 HIGHLIGHT FURNITURE 55 & 57, JALAN INANG 4, TAMAN PAYA RUMPUT UTAMA / / /

3,412 H-II CLINIC NO.54G (GRD FLR), JLN PRIMA VISTA MAGNA, METRO PRIMA KEPONG / / /

3,413 H-II CLINIC KD NO.2-3, JLN PJU 5/7, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,414 H-II CLINIC MUAR NO.12, JALAN PESTA 1-1, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, JALAN BAKRI / / /

3,415 HIITREBEL LEVEL 3A-02A, WISMA YNH, 163 RETAIL PARK, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA, / / /

3,416 HIJRAH OPTOMETRY NO. 28, JALAN MUTIARA MELAKA 2, TAMAN MUTIARA MELAKA, 75350 HANG TUAH JAYA, MELAKA/ / /



3,417 HIKARI MARTIAL ARTS GYM-THE AMPWALK LOT G.10,GROUND FLOOR,THE AMPWALK,218 JALAN AMPANG / / /

3,418 HILLIGHT PROCARE AUTO WORKSHOP 250-A, JALAN BATU MAUNG / / /

3,419 HILLKOFF NO.197,JALAN MACALISTER, / / /

3,420 HILLTOP CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATION NO 9, TINGKAT 1, JALAN PERNIAGAAN MERAH / / / / /

3,421 HILSON DECO & DESIGN NO.25A JALAN MEDAN IPOH 3 BANDAR MEDAN IPOH / / /

3,422 HILSON DESIGN & BUILD SDN BHD 25A, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 3, BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

3,423 HIME LIFESTYLE - T1 BO1-B-6, BOUTIQUE OFFICES 1, MENARA 2, KL ECO CITY,  NO.3, JALAN BANGSAR, / / /

3,424 HIN AROWANA GALLERY NO.11, JALAN PJU 1A/5A, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,425 HIN MOTOR - PERMATANG PAUH 1616, MK4, JALAN KUBANG SEMANG / / /

3,426 HIN WONG 3856, BLOCK A, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH, SG. NIBONG / / /

3,427 HINATA E-02 KEPONGGI, EN-BLOCK LEVEL G ,KEPONG ,52100 KUALA LUMPUR WP / / /

3,428 HING ELECTRONIC REPAIR & SERVICES NO 20 22 24 26 JALAN SELASIH 1 TAMAN KEMAS / / /

3,429 HING FUAT FURNITURE M SDN BHD-JB 61-75, JALAN RAWA, TAMAN PERLING / / /

3,430 HING HUA HARDWARE SDN BHD SUBLOT 3-5, GROUND FLOOR, SPRINGVILLE COMMERCIAL CENTER, JALAN HUSSEIN ONN, 97000 BINTULU, SARAWAK./ / /

3,431 HIPPOFIT 42A TINGKAT SATU LORONG MAJU UTAMA 1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU UTAMA 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM PULAU PINANG/ / /

3,432 HIPPOFIT NO. 32-1, JALAN SET 3/1,SETIA ECO TEMPLER,48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR / / /

3,433 HIPPOFIT 83A, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA, 12300 BUTTERWORTH PULAU PINANG / / / / /

3,434 HIPPOFIT 71-1,JALAN MOLEK 1/29, TAMAN MOLEK, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / / /

3,435 HIS AUTO NO 2-G. JALAN GEMILANG 2,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG, 43900, SEPANG, SELANGOR. / / /

3,436 HIS NETWORK GLOBAL NO 30-2, JALAN PUTERI 5/2 BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

3,437 HISENTIAL BANGSAR LOT S122 SECOND FLOOR BANGSAR SHOPPING CENTRE 285 JALAN MAAROF / / /

3,438 HISTOPOINT NO 9 JALAN PENYAJAK U1/45A TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEMASYA ALPINE SEKSYEN U1 / / /

3,439 HITACHI-T1 LOT 7, JALAN SS 13/2, SUBANG JAYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, / / /

3,440 HIVE G-03, D’SANDS RESIDENCE, JALAN KAMPUNG PASIR, / / /

3,441 HIYORI 58, JALAN HANG JEBAT / / /

3,442 HK ACESSB 1051, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PAYA TERUBONG, PAYA TERUBONG / / /

3,443 HK FURNITURE 66-1, JALAN BAKRI, / / /

3,444 HKL PERFECT MUSIC CENTRE SDN BHD 68 & 70, JALAN KOTA PERMAI , TAMAN KORA PERMAI / / /

3,445 HKN AUTO SERVICE CENTRE - LABIS 31 & 32, BAWAH, JALAN WAJA, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN LABIS / / /

3,446 HKZ GLOBAL NO 22 & 22A SUSURAN ANJUNG TAWAS, ANJUNG TAWAS SINARAN, IPOH, PERAK. / / /

3,447 HL AUTO ACCESSORIES & AIR COND SERVICE NO.18,TAMAN GUNUNG HIJAU,BATU 3, TANDOP, / / /

3,448 HL CAR SERVICE CENTRE NO. 39&41, JALAN TEMBAGA SD 5/2B, BANDAR SRI PERMAISUR / / /

3,449 HL CARCARE CENTRE SDN BHD 73, JALAN INDAH 16/12, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH,81200 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR / / /

3,450 HL COMMUNICATION CENTRE 8, JALAN SUDIRMAN 1, / / /

3,451 HL FURNITURE HOUSE-RAWANG LOT.3518,JALAN BESAR BATU 17 KAMPUNG BARU RAWANG / / /

3,452 HL MAPLE KITCHEN NO.8, JALAN ONE INDUSTRIAL PARK 2, ONE INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

3,453 HL THUNDER RIM AND TYRES SERVICES NO.3, JALAN STERENG 34/6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT KEMUNING / / /

3,454 HMDESIGN FURNITURE LOT 48190,TAMAN SRI SINAR, SEGAMBUT, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

3,455 HMI AUDIO VISUAL SDN BHD 131 & 131A, JALAN SUTERA , TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

3,456 HMT PERFORMANCE NO 38, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 4, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS / / /

3,457 HN CLINIC NO 158, JALAN MAAROF / / /

3,458 HNK FLOORING &WALLPAPER 30A, JALAN BUKIT KECIL / / /

3,459 HNX AUTO SERVICES 43, LORONG BATU NILAM 34/4,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2 / / /

3,460 HOBBY HUNTER LOT.1-268, FIRST FLOOR BERJAYA MEGAMALL, JALAN TUN ISMAIL / / /

3,461 HOBIKU LOT 11 JALAN ZAPIN INDAH 1 BANDAR INDERAPURA / / /

3,462 HOCK HEE TYRE & AUTO SERVICE (BJ) SDN BHD 215-1-13, KRYSTAL SQUARE, JALAN BUKIT GAMBIR 11900 BAYAN LEPAS PENANG / / /

3,463 HOCK HONG TONG 3A-5, PERSIARAN KOMERSIL 2, KOMERSIL WATER FRONT, 31100 SUNGAI SIPUT (U), PERAK. / / /

3,464 HOCK HUAT LUXURIOUS ENTERPRISE DT 8, JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GANGSA 1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GANGSA, / / /

3,465 HOCK LEE MOTOR 1518, MERBAU KUDONG, SUNGAI DUA / / /

3,466 HOCK LEE ONE HOME LOT 1913 MUKIM PINTU GENG SEKSYEN 64 / / /

3,467 HOCK LOONG 497-501, JALAN PASIR PUTEH, / / /

3,468 HOCK SHENG KIAT FURNITURE TRADING PINE SQUARE, GROUND FLOOR, SL8, BLOCK 4, LOT 6729 BLOCK 225, KN,, JLN BATU KAWA

3,469 HOCK WONG 70, LORONG KIM KEE, JALAN HASHIM, / / /

3,470 HOCKEY ZONE B-1-G,BLOCK B, BANGUNAN JKR 4696, KUARTERS PULAPOL KL,PUSAT LATIHAN POLIS KUALA LUMPUR,JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA/ / / / /

3,471 HOE ELECTRONIC SERVICES 3093 JALAN ROZHAN TAMAN ROZHAN ALMA / / /

3,472 HOE HENG CANE FURNITURE NO 4207,BATU 5,BERTAM MALIM 75250 MELAKA / /



3,473 HOE HUAT - GOMBAK NO 28 & 30, JALAN JERNAI 3, MEDAN IDAMAN BATU 5, JALAN GOMBAK, / / / / /

3,474 HOGAR LIVING NO 483-493, TAMAN PELINDUNG 1, JALAN BESERAH / / /

3,475 HOGAR LIVING CONCEPT NO.38,40,42,GROUND FLOOR & 1ST FLOOR,LORONG BANDAR PUTRA 7/1 / / /

3,476 HOGAR SDN BHD 21-G, JALAN SS21/56B, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

3,477 HOGWARTS SALON 61-1, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA 1, LAMAN RIMBUNANA / / /

3,478 HOH WINE AND SPIRIT SUPPLIER NO.51 JALAN KERIS 1 TAMAN SRI TEBRAU

3,479 HOISTECH SDN BHD LOT 8602, SECTION 64, KTLD, KALI GARDEN, JALAN RESAK OFF JALAN TUN RAZAK, / / /

3,480 HOK AUTO SERVICES (JB) SDN BHD NO 8,JALAN RIANG RIA,TAMAN MULIA TAMPOI,81200 JOHOR BAHRU /

3,481 HOKKAIDO SYUKODO A2-G2-2 PUBLIKA DUTAMAS NO.1 JLN DUTAMAS 1 SOLARIS DUTAMAS

3,482 HOLA 108-B-02-09,JALAN TUN DR AWANG,11900 BAYAN LEPAS,PULAU PINANG / / /

3,483 HOLISTIC HAIR CARE 53, JALAN PUTERI 1/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,484 HOLISTIC HAIR CARE-CHERAS 15, JALAN MANIS 6, TAMAN SEGAR CHERAS / / /

3,485 HOLLYWOOD MUSIC HOUSE LOT 2.83 2ND FLOOR KOMPLEKS KARAMUSING,JALAN TUARAN / / /

3,486 HOLM CONCEPT NO.3,JALAN GELEN JU19/K MEGAMAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,487 HOLM PILATES NO 33, 2ND FLOOR, ICON CITY, JALAN ICON CITY,BUKIT TENGAH / / /

3,488 HOLMES DESIGN & DECORATION 80P, JALAN MOUNT ERSKINE / / /

3,489 HOLYFONIC MUSIC LOT 1.12, & 1.50, SOUTH CITY PLAZA, SERDANG PERDANA / / /

3,490 HOM DIARY 68-1, JALAN ECO ARDENCE C, U12/36C, SETIA ALAM, / / /

3,491 HOMA DESIGN SDN BHD LOT 840 JALAN INDUSTRI KAMPUNG BARU SG BULOH / / /

3,492 HOMAX 92-2 AMBER BUSINESS PLAZA 2, JALAN JELAWAT 1, / / / / /

3,493 HOME 2 GO FURNITURE CONCEPT NO.37, 37A & 35A, JALAN PERTAMA 4, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

3,494 HOME CARE 79, 81, 83, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/1 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,495 HOME CARE KITCHEN MARKETING 65 JALAN PERMAS 10/1 BANDAR PERMAS JAYA / / /

3,496 HOME CARE MARKETING 47 JALAN BENTARA 20 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

3,497 HOME CARE SPECIALIST NO.39, JALAN NB2 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

3,498 HOME COOL ELECTRIC 47, 47A, 47B, 49, 49A, 49B, JALAN SURIA 2, 68 AVENUE, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

3,499 HOME DEAL KTN NO. 2084, LORONG KUBANG BUAYA 64, JALAN TELUK SISEK / / /

3,500 HOME DECOR SP NO 18, LORONG BLM 1/6, BANDAR LAGUNA MERBOK / / /

3,501 HOME DESIGN FURNITURE NO 71 JALAN BAKRI JAYA 5 TAMAN BAKRI JAYA / / /

3,502 HOME DISCOVERY SDN BHD NO.21, JALAN EMAS SD 5/1B, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

3,503 HOME GLOW B43-15, D'ERICA RESIDENCES, NO 1, JALAN PJU 8/8B, PJU 8, SENTRAL DAMANSARA, 47820 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

3,504 HOME IDEAS 7A, JALAN TANJUNG JAYA, TAMAN TANJUNG JAYA,12300, BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG. / / /

3,505 HOME INSPIRE (M) SDN. BHD. A55, JALAN 3A CINTA SAYANG RESORT HOME BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,506 HOME INTERIOR MARKETING NO 67, 2ND FLOOR JALAN DWITASIK1, DATARAN DWITASIK, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI CHERAS / / /

3,507 HOME MART FURNITURE NO.48,TINGKAT BAWAH WISMA MIC N.S / / /

3,508 HOME MART FURNITURE & ELECTRICAL NO 22 JALAN BESAR PASIR PANJANG PORT DICKSON / / / / /

3,509 HOME MASTER FURNITURE NO 3 5 7 9 11 JALAN WIRA 1 TAMAN TAN SRI YAAKOB / / /

3,510 HOME MAX FURNITURE              392R PERAK RAOD / / /

3,511 HOME MEGA FURNITURE-HQ NO 37 39 41 JALAN BACANG 37 TAMAN KOTA MASAI PASIR GUDANG / / /

3,512 HOME NET LOT.1308, JLN SALLEH, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

3,513 HOME NET ELECTRONIC SDN BHD              NO.20 & 22, JALAN PUTERI 1/1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

3,514 HOME NET FURNITURE DESIGN SDN BHD LOT 1308, JALAN SALLEH / / /

3,515 HOME PAGE KITCHEN & BATHROOM NO.71, JALAN GANGSA 1,TAMAN GEMILANG, / / /

3,516 HOME STAR KITCHEN NO 4, JALAN P2/3, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG SEKSYEN 2, BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

3,517 HOME+ PAVILION BUNDUSAN PENAMPANG, BLOCK C, 20-G, / / /

3,518 HOME360+ LOT 1.86.00, LEVEL 1 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL, 2, PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 8 / / /

3,519 HOMEAZ T1 LOT NO LG-01 LOWER GROUND, AT, PLAZA AMAN SENTRAL SEKSYEN 14 / / /

3,520 HOMEBAY CONCEPT 1506, GROUND FLOOR JALAN BESAR, BUKIT TENGAH / / /

3,521 HOMEGROUND WAREHOUSE SDN BHD NO.7468 LORONG TANJUNG INDAH PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI TANJUNG / / /

3,522 HOMEKIT ENTERPRISE NO.41, JALAN CU1, TAMAN CHENG UTAMA, CHENG / / /

3,523 HOMELIFE NO 16-1,KEDAI PEJABAT, LRG DATARAN WANGSA MELAWATI, WANGSA MELAWATI / / /

3,524 HOMEMART CONCEPTS CL 015028252, MILE 10, 122, JALAN TUARAN BY PASS (KG DAMBAI), MENGGATAL / / /

3,525 HOMEMART FURNITURE 2 LIKAS TUARAN BY PASS INANAM, LOT 18, TL 013084252 / / /

3,526 HOMENET HOMESAFE 185, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN SS2/24 / / /

3,527 HOMEPRO FURNISHING SDN BHD NO.166-168, JALAN MELATI 1, ZONE MELATI, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

3,528 HOMERS PREMIUM KITCHEN SDN BHD NO.42, JALAN KUANTAN / / /

3,529 HOMERUNPET C-25-01, 3 TWO SQUARE, NO 2, JALAN 19/1,46300 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /



3,530 HOMESEAL 24,JALAN TSB 9,TAMAN INDUSTRI SUNGAI BULOH,47000 SUNGAI BULOH,SELANGOR / / /

3,531 HOMESPHERE DECO SDN BHD 7.047 BLACK J , JAYA ONE ,JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ , SEKSYEN 13 , 46200 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

3,532 HOMESTAY ZHANA PADIVIEW LOT 10563, JALAN TALI AIR 4, LORONG BAN 2, 1/2 / / /

3,533 HOMESTAYTION 47 JALAN JEJAKA5, TAMAN MALURI / / /

3,534 HOMEVESS SOLUTION 22, LORONG BATU NILAM 34/3, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

3,535 HOMI ENERGY SDN BHD-T1 UNIT 07-06, MENARA ECOWORLD BUKIT BINTANG, 2, JLN HANG TUAH, CITY CENTRE, / / /

3,536 HOMIES FURNITURES 20 & 21, JALAN KEPONG, JINJANG SELATAN / / /

3,537 HOMIEST LIVING SDN BHD NO.182, JALAN SAGU 28, TAMAN DAYA / / /

3,538 HOMIFY ENERGY AND ENGINEERING SDN BHD UNIT 07-06, MENARA ECOWORLD BUKIT BINTANG, 2, JLN HANG TUAH, CITY CENTRE / / /

3,539 HOMII TAMAN MUTIARA MAS 21B, JALAN MUTIARA 1/2, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

3,540 HONDA NOS.21-23 JALAN USAHAWAN 5,OFF JALAN GENTING KELANG / / /

3,541 HONEST ONE AUTO 23, JALAN SJ1 TAMAN SELAYANG JAYA / / /

3,542 HONEY NO.61, JALAN RAWA, TAMAN PERLING, / / / / /

3,543 HONEY BEE RENOVATION NO 9-1, JALAN 2/115A, TAMAN PAGAR RUYUNG, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA, / / /

3,544 HONG BATTERY TYRES SERVICE CENTER NO.2,JALAN PERTAMA,TAMAN MAHARANI,BATU 1 3/4,JALAN BAKRI / / /

3,545 HONG BEE MOTORS SDN BHD - PENANG 59, JALAN ANSON 10400 PULAU PINANG / / /

3,546 HONG KIO MUAR FURNITURE 66-1, JALAN BAKRI / / /

3,547 HONG LONG ACCESSORIES 18-H, JALAN RAYA / / /

3,548 HONG SHEN SUCCESS ENTERPRISE LOT 9171, JALAN MENTERI, / / /

3,549 HONG TING COMMUNICATION SDN BHD 33-G-30, LOT NO 1, MOBILE CITY AT PRANGIN MALL,JALAN LIM CHWEE LEONG, / / /

3,550 HONOR AEON KINTA CITY MALL, F20,1ST FLOOR, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH / / /

3,551 HONOR - JALAN KENANGA 197, JALAN KENANGA 29/4, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

3,552 HONOR BANDAR KINRARA F13 ( 1ST FLOOR ), GIANT HYPERMARKET, BANDAR KINRARA, LOT 449, JALAN BK 5A/1, 47180 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

3,553 HOONG FATT MOTOWORLD SDN BHD NO 1275 JALAN PASIR PINJI / / / /

3,554 HORSEPOWER AUTO AESTHETICS NO.61 JALAN APOLLO U5/190, SEKSYEN 5 / / /

3,555 HORSEPOWER STATION SDN BHD NO.38-G & 38-1, JALAN BULAN BM U5/BM, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEK.U5, / / /

3,556 HOSANA KITCHEN 2, JALAN MERANTI PERMAI 5, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

3,557 HOSPITAL VETERINAR - T1 30-1, JALAN SULAIMAN 1, TAMAN PUTRA SULAIMAN / / /

3,558 HOT POT SHABU SHABU NO.71 JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1 TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS

3,559 HOT SPRING 13,JALAN SL 1/13, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG,43000 KAJANG,SELANGOR / / /

3,560 HOT TWO A NO.7 KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU, 05400 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH. / / /

3,561 HOTLINE MOBILE NO 37, JALAN SOGA, 83000 BATU PAHAT / / /

3,562 HOTLINE TELECOMMUNICATION & COMPUTER NO.1352,JALAN SERAI WANGI 13/6, TAMAN SERAI WANGI, / / /

3,563 HOTLINKS NO 24 TINGKAT BAWAH JALAN SUDIRMAN 6 TEMERLOH / / /

3,564 HOTMEX ENTERPRISE LOT 9,10,11,12 SEKSYEN 1 PEKAN BATU CAVES / / /

3,565 HOUR BAGS B2-8, ARC AMPANG UKAY PERSIARAN AMPANG, UKAY / / /

3,566 HOUR TIME-T1 GF 51, EAST COAST MALL, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6, PUTRA SQUARE, / / /

3,567 HOUSE /S 3423, JALAN KULIM, TAMAN BUKIT MAS / / /

3,568 HOUSE OF BEAUTY 121-A, JALAN KELAWAI / / /

3,569 HOUSE OF FLOORING 7-1 JALAN 1/64 A, OFF JALAN IPOH / / / / /

3,570 HOUSE OF PHONE-AEON LOT F35, 1ST FLOOR,NO 88,JALAN DATUK PATINGGI HAJI AHMAD ZAIDI ADRUCE / / /

3,571 HOUZ ONLINE FURNITURE AL 2 (LOT 897), JALAN INDUSTRI,KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

3,572 HOWAH AIR-COND SDN BHD NO36 JALAN ALAM DAMAI 1 TAMAN ALAM DAMAI CHERAS / / /

3,573 HOWENZE DESIGN NO 4, JALAN BS 7/1B, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT SERDANG, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

3,574 HOYIN KITCHEN SDN BHD 25, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES, / / /

3,575 HOZEN-GEORGETOWN NO-42, JALAN KUANTAN, / / /

3,576 HP FURNITURE TRADING BATU 6 1/2, JALAN KUALA PILAH / / /

3,577 HP WELLNESS CLINIC-T1 D-17-G JALAN MULTIMEDIA 7/AJ CITYPARK ICITY SHAH ALAM / / /

3,578 HR BEAUTY AESTHETIC 19-2, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 18, DINASTI SENTRAL OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR/ / / / /

3,579 HS AUTO CAR SERVICE CENTRE K-005 & K-006, BLOCK K, VISTA SHOP LOT, JALAN PJU 10/3, DAMANSARA DAMAI, / / /

3,580 HS CHINA PARTS 7138, JALAN SUNGAI PUYU / / /

3,581 HS CLINIC 10-1, UKAY BOULEVARD, JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2 (MRR2), HULU KELANG, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR./ / /

3,582 HS CURTAINS 21 JALAN HARMONIUM 22/1, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

3,583 HS HOME STYLE NO 57, FLOOR G, JALAN MUTIARA 1/2, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

3,584 HS OOI MOTORSPORTS SDN BHD 16, JALAN KOTA BAYU JAYA 2 KOTA BAYU JAYA / / /

3,585 HS TINT & WINDSCREEN SDN BHD 98, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN,TAMAN ABAD, / / /

3,586 HSG MOBILE SERVICES SDN BHD G6, TF MART, JALAN BESTARI 7/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /



3,587 HT AUTO 54E, JALAN SS 1/22 DESA TUNKU / / /

3,588 HTAG AUTO 11 BAWAH, JALAN N-CITY1/1, N-CITY, SUNAGI PETANI, 08000 KEDAH / / /

3,589 HTE VENTURE (M) SDN BHD 30, JALAN DEDAP 17,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,590 HTI AQUATIC NO 1858, JERAM BATU GELANG PATAH, 81560 GELANG PATAH, JOHOR. / / /

3,591 HTM ENERGY M SDN BHD NO.72A, JALAN KOTA, TAMAN KOTA YONG PENG / / /

3,592 HUA SHENG 68, JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/2, BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

3,593 HUA THO NO 118, 118A & 118B, JALAN MERDEKA / / /

3,594 HUA THO 2 NO 272, 272A & 272B,JALAN MELAKA RAYA 3, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

3,595 HUA THO SPA & REFLEXOLOGY  T1 NO 188, 188A & B, JALAN MERDEKA, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

3,596 HUA YONG TRADING SDN BHD NO.43 MISSION RD / / /

3,597 HUACOM TELECOMMUNICATION SDN BHD NO.192, LORONG GAMELAN 5,TAMAN RIA JAYA / / /

3,598 HUAMEETS A-01-06 BLOCK A SUNWAY GEO AVENUE  JLN LAGOON SELATAN SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY BDR SUNWAY/ / /

3,599 HUAN BEAUTY & AESTHETIC LAB 17 TKT 2 , JALAN MERANTI 2 ,KOTA SETAR / / /

3,600 HUAT MOTOR KAJANG SDN BHD 32-G (GROUND FLOOR) JLN NILAM 1 TAMAN NILAM 43000 KAJANG SELANGOR / / /

3,601 HUAT MOTORS SDN BHD NO.235 & 236, JALAN PEE KANG HAI, KAMPUNG ABDULLAH, 85000 SEGAMAT, JOHOR / / /

3,602 HUAWEI LOT.SK-01, 2ND FLOOR, IOI MALL, BT.9, JLN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

3,603 HUAWEI LOT 3-41 & 3-42, SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL, LINGKARAN SV, / / /

3,604 HUAWEI LOT S-005, 2ND FLOOR, IT CENTRE MIDVALLEY MEGAMALL, 59200 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

3,605 HUAWEI IPOH L1-R-3, NO.3, DE GARDEN, PERSIARAN MEDAN IPOH, MEDAN IPOH, / / /

3,606 HUAWEI MTECH K-G03-W, GROUND FLOOR, NO.6, JLN PJU7/3, MUTIARA DAMANSAR, THE CURVE SHOPPING CENTRE/ / /

3,607 HUAWEI-3311-T ONE F08 F08 1ST FLOOR TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

3,608 HUAWEI-ANOTHER ONE-TESCO LOT OL3 GROUND FLOOR TESCO JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK / / /

3,609 HUAWEI-COLOUR PHONE COMM LOT G27A & G27B PLAZA HANG TUAH,JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

3,610 HUAWEI-DIRECT LEE TRADING PT 4623 GEMAS SQUARE / / /

3,611 HUAWEI-G CONNECTION POINT LOT G15 GROUND FLOOR, BATU PAHAT MALL, 83000 BATU PAHAT / / /

3,612 HUAWEI-L&T-HQ NO.13 JALAN MAHLIGAI / / /

3,613 HUAWEI-MAA PHONETALK NO.5795-16 JALAN KLEBANG BESAR / / /

3,614 HUAWEI-MK & B NO 25,LORONG 11,TAMAN SRI DUYUNG / / /

3,615 HUAWEI-MLAB COMM NO 13,JALAN KUNING,TAMAN BUKIT PASAR,83000 BATU PAHAT / / /

3,616 HUAWEI-PLANET CENTURY F43 1ST FLOOR,TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

3,617 HUAWEI-SINCERELEE TELECOMMUNICATION 33-G-36, LOT A1, PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DATO LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

3,618 HUAWEI-SUPER CHEAPER G19 & G36 GIANT HYPERMARKET CHENG MELAKA, LOT 2-13 JALAN TTC 9,TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG/ / /

3,619 HUAWEI-Y E TELECOMMUNICATION  NO.G93A MAHKOTA PARADE JALAN MERDEKA / / /

3,620 HUAYANG NO.1, JALAN PP5, BANDAR UNIVERSITI, / / /

3,621 HUGO MOBILE ACCESSORIES NO 292B JALAN SULTAN ABDUL, 42700 BANTING SELANGOR / / /

3,622 HUI SENG ELECTRICAL SDN BHD 32,SIBURAN BAZAAR 17THE MILES,JALAN KUCHING-SERIAN,ROAD, SIBURAN, / / /

3,623 HUMAIRA FURNITURE GALLERY 180-0-6, WISMA MAHKOTA, JALAN MAHKOTA, TAMAN MALURI / / /

3,624 HUNG SENG LOT 4.03, 4TH FLOOR, WISMA SABERKAS, JALAN TUN ABANG HAJI OPENG / / /

3,625 HUNTERINS FURNITURE KK MENGGATAL NO C-0-11, LOT 24, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK C, MENGGATAL PLAZA PH1, TAMAN PERMAI STAGE 3, LORONG PERMAI 10/ / /

3,626 HUP CHUAN MOTOR SDN BHD NO.221,223, JALAN GAN CHAI LENG, TAMAN CHAI LENG / / /

3,627 HUP HENG NO.65, JALAN CEMPEDAK 1,KOTA MASAI / / /

3,628 HUP HENG-KOTA PUTERI NO.61, JALAN KOTA 2, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI / / /

3,629 HUP LEE NO 12 JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/2, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

3,630 HUP LEE HOME FURNISHING SDN BHD BMS MALL, UNIT B.039, C.0101, C.0201, C.0301 (PTD149221),KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEBRAU III/ / /

3,631 HUP LONG FURNITURE TRADING LOT 5280 BATU 10 1/2, JALAN TELUK INTAN,SIMPANG EMPAT / / /

3,632 HUP SENG AUDIO & ACCESSORIES NO 1, JLN KEBUN NENAS 3A/KS8 BDR PUTERA 2, / / /

3,633 HUP SENG CAR AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 61-0, JALAN JED 3/KS9, BANDAR PARKLANDS / / /

3,634 HUP SENG KUNCI & PINTU NO.2,JALAN MURNI 1,TAMAN SG BALANG MURNI,SG BALANG,83610,SEMERAH,JOH OR / / /

3,635 HUP SENG MOTORSPORT SDN BHD NO.58, 60, 62, JALAN BAHAGIA,TAMAN INDAH,PARIT YAANI, / / /

3,636 HUP SENG TELECOMMUNICATION 322,JALAN JORAK,BUKIT PASIR / / /

3,637 HUP SENG-SUNGAI MERAH NO. 25/27, LORONG SUNGAI MERAH 2C, 96000 SIBU, SARAWAK. / / /

3,638 HUP SHENG AUTO SDN BHD G-F, KG.DARAU, JALAN TUARAN BATU 8, MENGGATAL / / /

3,639 HUP YEE FURNISHING TRADING NO 19, LORONG PENGHULU KASIM 1, TAMAN SRI MEWAH, JALAN KOTA RAYA, / / /

3,640 HUSMAT FURNITURE-KG JELEMPOK BATU 8 1/2 KG JELEMPOK / / /

3,641 HUSSAIN MAJU SB S23B LOT S-23B, SECOND FLOOR, CITTA MALL, JALAN PJU 1A/48, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

3,642 HW FURNITURE - T1 570, BT3, JALAN KLUANG / / /

3,643 HWA LOONG TRADING M SDN BHD NO. 5, JALAN TAIPING, 33000 KUALA KANGSAR, PERAK. / / /



3,644 HWA SING TYRE 220G JALAN HARUAN 5/6 PUSAT KOMERSIL OAKLAND 2  / /

3,645 HX DESIGN CONCEPT 49, JALAN PM 2,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERDEKA, / / /

3,646 HY TWO TYRE AND BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE 1239,1240,JALAN PADANG LALLANG,TAMAN DESA DAMAI, / / /

3,647 HY TYRES AND SERVICE CENTRE NO.2, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/9, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU

3,648 HYDRO KINETIC MARKETING SDN BHD A-G-12, JALAN 3/33A KEPONG BARU, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

3,649 HYDRO ONE MARKETING NO 21, JALAN STR 3, SAUJANA TEKNOLOGI RAWANG / / /

3,650 HYDROGEN & CO 9 GRAVITAS, JLN 22/5 SEK22 / / /

3,651 HYGENIE M SDN BHD 33-1-121. PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

3,652 HYGGA HAIR R-01-16, EMPORIS, PERSIARAN SURIAN, SEKSYEN 3, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR, KOTA DAMANSARA  47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

3,653 HYGIEIA CLINIC 22-G, JALAN RIMBAYU 1/3, BANDAR RIMBAYU 42500 TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG, SELANGOR / / /

3,654 HYPE STAGES NO.71, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

3,655 HYPECITY F3A, 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

3,656 HYPERTROFIT 36-1 & 34-1, JALAN TELAWI 5, BANGSAR, 59100, KUALA LUMPUR, 59100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,657 HYREM THE CURVE LOT G-16, GROUND FLOOR, THE CURVE, NO 6, JALAN PJJ 7/3, MUTIARA DAMANSARA, 47810, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

3,658 I & Z BINA CON NO 1729, JALAN PONGSU SERIBU, TAMAN POKOK SENA / / /

3,659 I BATH STUDIO-ISKANDAR PUTERI NO.172, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

3,660 I BUDDY L3-38, LEVEL 3 @ICT KOMTAR, UNIT NO.1B & 1D, 1.01-4-01 KOMTAR / / /

3,661 I CHALLENGER LG 69, HOLIDAY PLAZA JALAN DATO SULAIMAN TAMAN CENTURY, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU

3,662 I CHALLENGER LG 77, HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN CENTURY, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU.

3,663 I CLINIC LOT NO. F-21 FIRST FLOOR CITTA MALL NO 1 JALAN PJU 1A/48 PJU 1A ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,664 I COM MOBILE SOLUTIONS 200 A & B, JALAN JUBLI PERAK / / /

3,665 I CREATIVE FURNITURE 397B,JALAN TUPAI / / /

3,666 I CURTAINS & BLINDS SDN BHD NO 58, JALAN KOTA 2/3, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI / / /

3,667 I EDUCATION SOLUTION NO.16G, JALAN BESTARI 4/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

3,668 I ENERGY PREMIUM LOT NO 2-15, SECOND FLOOR 1ST AVENUE MALL, 182, JALAN MEGAZINE / / /

3,669 I ENERGY STORE NO. 33-G-32 JALAN LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

3,670 I FURNITURE.MY-T1 UNIT 2-62 TO 2-68, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL,JALAN MAJLIS 14/10 / / /

3,671 I GADGET CITY 5G, JALAN C180/2, DATARAN C180 / / /

3,672 I HOME FURNITURE DECOR LOT.27874, HALL 9, JALAN BANDAR 1, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

3,673 I HOME LIVING CONCEPT SDN BHD LOT 1576 BLOCK 26 MUARA TUANG LAND DISTRICT,JERNANG BAYOR,   / / /

3,674 I HOME MARKETING NO 3, JALAN PERNIAGAAN 1, JALAN SUNGAI ABONG,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN KAMPUNG TENGAH, / / /

3,675 I KLINIC D-01-01, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

3,676 I LEMON SMARTCOM SU 881 BANDAR BARU PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN / / /

3,677 I LORA BEAUTY SALON 41, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

3,678 I MACHINERY DISTRIBUTION-KEPONG A-1 BLOCK, JALAN METRO PERDANA TIMUR 3, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

3,679 I MOBILE 88 RS-Y08A, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, HOLIDAY PLAZA,JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN CENTURY / / /

3,680 I MOBILE ONE STOP -  JOHOR BAHRU LOT A11 B GIANT HYPERMARKET TAMPOI, NO.54, JALAN SKUDAI / / /

3,681 I MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATION G12B PLAZA HANG TUAH,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

3,682 I NAIL NS LOT L2.02 LEVEL 2 NU SENTRAL SHOPPING CENTER 201 JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN / / /

3,683 I ONE WATER TRADING SDN BHD NO.72,  JALAN DEDAP 4, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,684 I PROCARE 105- TINGKAT 1, JALAN MERBAU , PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

3,685 I SEHAT MEDICARE 453,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN ZAMRUD 6 TAMAN KOOP,OFF JALAN LABU LAMA / / /

3,686 I SKIN SOLUTION F-1-3.NEO DAMANSARA,JALAN PJU 8/1,BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

3,687 I SONIC - KL LOT G79, GROUND FLOOR, PERTAMA KOMPLEKS, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

3,688 I Store-PUBLIKA LOT.63 & 64, LEVEL G2, PUBLIKA SHOPPING GALLERY, 1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, SOLARIS DUTAMAS / / / / /

3,689 I TECH SECURITY SDN BHD 57,TINGKAT BAWAH,JLN LORONG HJ HASSAN NINDUNG,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA,JLN SALLEH/ / /

3,690 I UNIFY-T1 06-01, JALAN NUSA BESTARI 4/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, / / /

3,691 I WORLD COMMUNICATION TB 238, JALAN MASJID,FAJAR COMPLEX / / /

3,692 I2 ENERGY SDN BHD UNIT 50-2-3,LEVEL 2,WISMA UOA DAMANSARA, NO 50,JALAN DUNGUN,DAMANSARA HEIGHTS / / /

3,693 I68 PREMISE DESIGN NO 71, JALAN PLUTO AZ U5/AZ, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEKSYEN U5 / / /

3,694 IBAI TRADING NO 1114 JALAN KG TOK ADIS / / /

3,695 IBALANCE GROUP ACADEMY SDN BHD 1-1 (LEVEL 1) JALAN KOOP CUEPACS 4A, TAMAN CUEPACS / / / / /

3,696 IBELLO BEAUTY 37-1, JALAN EQUINE 9A, TAMAN EQUINE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

3,697 IBENZ - PERINDUSTRIAN SME T1 NO.53, JALAN SME 2, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SME / / /

3,698 IBIDAN PLUS SDN BHD - T1 A1, JALAN SAKEH, JALAN OFF BAKRI / / /

3,699 IBIDAN-T1 3-2, 3rd Mile Square, No. 151, Jalan Kelang Lama Batu 3 1/2 / / /

3,700 IBPO COFFEE - KL ECO CITY L1-05 LEVEL 1, THE HUB, KL ECO CITY



3,701 IBS HAUS CONCEPT LOT EV-S-21, 2ND FLOOR,EVOLVE CONCEPT MALL, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,702 IBT ASIAN MASSAGE 31, JALAN ADDA 8/2, TAMAN ADDA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

3,703 IBW GADGET ENTERPRISE AMANJAYA MALL CMART, GROUND FLOOR, HANDPHONE KIOSK K1, / / /

3,704 ICAR CAR BEAUTY CENTRE NO.15, JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 6, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,705 ICE AGENCY 35-1 JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDA BG 31/BG KOTA KEMUNING SEKSYEN 31

3,706 ICEBIKEHEAVEN M SDN BHD VERVEA, 10, JALAN VERVEA 13, BANDAR CASSIA / / /

3,707 ICEFLY DECOR UNIT 5, LOT 12398 (PT 2838, PUSAT PERABOT VISTA HARMONY, JALAN HIJAU NURI U9/A, SUBANG SEJAHTERA, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

3,708 ICEGARD CAR FILM LOT 1721 T/B ,JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA, KAMPUNG LUNDANG / / /

3,709 ICENTER MOBILE F-123 LEVEL 1, THE STARLING MALL, NO.6, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UPTOWN / / /

3,710 ICEY ESTHETIC BEAUTE G5, Laman Midah, Jalan Midah 8, Taman Midah, / / /

3,711 ICITY MOTOWORLD SDN BHD NO. 1,3,5 & 7, JALAN KELULI 7/110, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

3,712 ICON DENTAL - B.KINRARA NO.16, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BK 5A/3B,BANDAR KINRARA / / /

3,713 ICON FURNITURE    365, 366, JALAN SRI PETALING 10, TMN SRI PETALING / / /

3,714 ICON LUXE UG1-13A, LEXA GALLERIA, NO 45 JALAN WANGSA, JALAN 34/26, WANGSA MAJU / / /

3,715 ICT AUTO SDN BHD F-01-03, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SETAPAK, JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA, TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

3,716 ID BEDDING LIVING CONCEPT NO.161 & 161-01, JALAN BESTARI 1/5,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, / / /

3,717 IDEAL ALUMINIUM DECORATION H-32-GA, JALAN PRIMA SAUJANA 2/E, TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA SEK2 / / /

3,718 IDEAL BEAUTY HOUSE NO 8G, JALAN PANDAN INDAH 1/23 C PANDAN INDAH / / /

3,719 IDEAL CLINIC 13, Persiaran Sunway Wellesley, Pusat Perniagaan Sunway Wellesley, / / /

3,720 IDEAL ELECTRICAL & FURNITURE TRADING SB NO.79,JALAN PELABUR B 23/B,SECTION 23 / / /

3,721 IDEAL EXCELLENT RESOURCES NO 1, JALAN JATI 1, KOMPLEKS AMANJAYA,LOT 1, 2, TINGKAT 2 / / /

3,722 IDEAL HOME G-1, HILLPARK RESIDENCE, JALAN 1/11 / / /

3,723 IDEAL HOME GALLERY-T1 NO.15, JALAN TENGAH CHERAS SELATAN 118, / / /

3,724 IDEAL OFFICE FURNITURE LOT 7890, GROUND FLOOR,ASSYAKIRIN COMMERCIAL SQUARE / / /

3,725 IDEAL SECURITY SDN BHD 4712-H GROUND FLOOR JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

3,726 IDEAL TECH PC SDN BHD 17,JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 1,DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

3,727 IDEALLEX SDN BHD NO.69, JALAN BENTARA 20, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

3,728 IDECO HOMES RESOURCES LOT 1639-B, CHEMPAKA, JALAN PANJI, 16100 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN. / / /

3,729 IDECON E-46 & 47,JALANN TEKNOLOGI 3/9, KOTA DAMANSARA PJU 5, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

3,730 IDELUBE SDN BHD NO.4, JALAN 3/18D, TAMAN MASTIARA BATU 5, JALAN IPOH, / / /

3,731 IDFAC DESIGN  BUILD 73-1, JALAN ECO ARDENCE D U12/36D, ECO ARDENCE, SEKSYEN U12 / / /

3,732 IDOROMO BEAUTY SOLUTION-T1 LOT 5.60.00, LEVEL 5 PAVILION BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, / / /

3,733 IDO'S CLINIC-HQ NO.3326, JALAN TANJUNG BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

3,734 IDO'S-HQ T1 NO.3326, JALAN TANJUNG BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

3,735 IDP 110-2 JALAN SETIA GEMILANG BJ U13/BJ SEKSYEN U13 SETIA ALAM / / /

3,736 IDUN MONT 1ST FLOOR, SUBLOT 32 OF PARENT, LOT 545 & 546 OF BLOCK 6, SENTAH SEGU LAND DISTRICT / / /

3,737 IE COMPUTER SALES & SERVICE CENTER 110-G, JALAN TKS 4, TAMAN KOMERSIL SENAWANG / / /

3,738 IF AUTO NO 48, JALAN PUTERI 5/12, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,739 IF ONLY OSTEO BEAUTY BLOCK G-2-13A, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3 JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARK CITY, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

3,740 IFHOME THE CURVE @ DAMANSARA, 2ND FLOOR, LOT. 221, 221A & 221B, 6 JALAN PJU 7/3, MUTIARA DAMANSARA/ / /

3,741 IFIX MOBILE REPAIR CENTER 2828-G-49, KOMPLEKS MEGAMAL PINANG, JALAN BARU, BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

3,742 IFLOSS UNIT G-1-1 FIRST FLOOR BLOCK G OF PLAZA ARKADIA JALAN RESIDEN 3 DESA PARKCITY / / /

3,743 IFOX CELLULAR LOT PS28 GR FLOOR, AMPANG POINT SHOPPING CTR, JALAN MAMANDA 3,AMPANG POINT, / / /

3,744 IG EVOLUTION ENTERPRISE ECONSAVE TRIANG, LOT TRI 06 No. 02 JALAN SENTRAL TRIANG 10,SENTRAL TRIANG / / /

3,745 IG GENERATION COMMUNICATION NO.29, TINGKAT BAWAH (UNIT 2), JALAN SENTRAL TRAING 8 SENTRAL TRAING / / /

3,746 IG GLOBAL PLT LOT 1-18 & 1-19, FIRST FLOOR, KLUANG MALL, JALAN RAMBUTAN / / /

3,747 IG MOBILE- KLUANG NO 2, JALAN DATO TAN SENG LEONG / / /

3,748 IGADGETS C-9-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR PERSIARAN JALIL 1, / / /

3,749 iGate G09, SOUTH CITY PLAZA, TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA, / / /

3,750 IGL COATINGS NO. 17, JALAN SS 26/6, TAMAN MAYANG JAYA / / /

3,751 IHOME SMART LIVING SDN BHD B-3A-5 ATIVO PLAZA, NO. 1 JLN PJU 9/1, DAMANSARA AVENUE, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

3,752 IJR VENTURE SDN BHD NO.21, JALAN PAHLAWAN 1, TAMAN PAHLAWAN / / /

3,753 IK NEW 65, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 12, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI EDARAN, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,754 IKA ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND NO. 17, GROUND FLOOR PERSIARAN TBC, TAIPING BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

3,755 IKAH FURNITURE 338, 340, 342, 344 JALAN BERCHAM,TMN MEDAN BERCHAM / / /

3,756 IKANMU NO 7347, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU TAMAN TERATAI INDAH / / /

3,757 IKENOBO SMART FLORIST 22, JALAN BAYU MUTIARA 1, TMN BAYU MUTIARA



3,758 IKIGAI HEALTHY & BEAUTY MANAGEMENT NO.161-1,JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,759 IKIGAI SOLAR NO 25-3-1, BLOCK G, JALAN 3/101C, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE, TAMAN CHERAS / / /

3,760 IKWA CORPORATION (M) SDN. BHD. NO 20, JALAN TAGO 11 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAGO / / /

3,761 ILA MANAGEMENT SDN BHD A3-1-3A & 5, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1 JALAN DUTAMAS / / /

3,762 ILAM ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO 43,45-47 JALAN AIR KUNING , TAMAN KUNING PERMAI / / /

3,763 ILLEGEAR-NORTHERN UNIT.G-19-1, LORONG BAYAN INDAH 1 BAY AVENUE, / / /

3,764 ILLEGEAR-SOUTHERN A-01-10, BLOCK A, 1 TEBRAU, JLN TEBRAU, TMN SERI SETANGGI / / /

3,765 ILLEGEAR-TTDI UNIT.G-3, G-4, OVAL DAMANSARA, NO.685, JLN DAMANSARA, TTDI / / /

3,766 ILLUSION NO.1, JALAN PERDANA 1, TAMAN SEGAR PERDANA,BATU 11 CHERAS / / /

3,767 IMA LIFESTYLE SDN BHD LOT.2770K, JALAN INDUSTRI 12, KG BARU SG BULOH / / /

3,768 IMAGE OPTICAL NO 1 JALAN JATI 1 KOMPLEKS,AMANJAYA LOT NO 24 TINGKAT BAWAH / / /

3,769 Image Optical-Arau Perlis G11, G12 Kompleks Arau, / / /

3,770 IMAGINE ID NO 5, HALA MENGLEMBU TIMUR 10,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN MENGLEMBU TIMUR, / / /

3,771 IMAGINEKRAFT DESIGN & BUILD SDN BHD A-02-13A,  RADIA OFFICE, PERSIARAN ARKED, BUKIT JELUTONG, SEKSYEN U8, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

3,772 IMAGO AVENUE E/G/13, GROUND FLOOR. BLOCK E. PLAZA MONT KIARA 2, JALAN KIARA / / /

3,773 IMAX MOBILE G27A PLAZA HANG TUAH,G-FLOOR,JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

3,774 IMAXX-T1  NO.28, JALAN BESTARI 3/KU7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAPAR BESTARI / / /

3,775 IMIKA HQ 1, JALAN MERU BISTARI B3, MERU / / /

3,776 IMMERSE NO.32-0, LOT.48, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK F, LINTAS SQUARE LUYANG / / /

3,777 IMOBILE 88 LG71, HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN / / /

3,778 IMOBILE ONE STOP SDN BHD 68 AVENUE GELANG PATAH, NO 111, JALAN SURIA 2 PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

3,779 IMODA UNIT 16&17,PT1511,PERSIARAN KAYANGAN,SEKSYEN 7 / / / /

3,780 IMPAC ENERGY SDN BHD 14-2, JALAN SELASIH K U12/K, TAMAN CAHAYA, / / /

3,781 IMPERO LEVEL 12 MENARA TH BANGSAR  SOUTH BLOCK 3 TOWER 6 AVENUE 5 THE HORIZON BANGSAR SOUTH NO 8 JALAN KERINCHI / / /

3,782 IMPIAN MAJU ELECTRIC S/B NO 130 JALAN BUKIT KEMPAS 1/18 TAMAN BUKIT KEMPAS            / / /

3,783 IMPIANA-KAYU ARA UNIT G 6&7, LOT.PT317, JALAN ANGGERIK, KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA, / / /

3,784 IMPRESSION BEAUTY & BODYLINE NO.40, 40-01 & 40-02, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/5, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA / / /

3,785 IMPRESSION BEAUTY CENTRE NO 10 (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN HARMONIUM 35/2,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

3,786 IMPROVE HAIR STUDIO NO.12 JALAN SL 1/12 BANDAR SUNGAI LONG

3,787 IMPROVED ALLIANCE M SDN BHD LOT NO 9684, MUKIM 15, DAERAH SEBERANG PERAI TENGAH / / /

3,788 IMS MOTORSPORTS SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN PJS 7/19, SUNWAY TECHNOLOGY PARK, / / /

3,789 IMT A-01-02, SPHERE DAMANSARA, JALAN PJU 10/9, PRIMA DAMANSARA, / / /

3,790 IN HOME FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.29 & 31, JALAN INDAH 16-12,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

3,791 IN RIGHT BEAUTY SDN BHD NO. 16, JALAN INDAH 13/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 81200, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

3,792 IN STYLE 53G, JALAN SL 1/4, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

3,793 IN TECH NO 147 & 148 JALAN DATO BANDAR TUNGGAL / / /

3,794 IN TIME SALON NO 53-G JALAN HARMONIUM 23/12 TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

3,795 INA HAIR SOLUTIONS SHAH ALAM D-36-G, ALAM AVENUE 2, JALAN SERAI WANGI M16/M, SEKSYEN 16, / / /

3,796 INBEST CURTAIN AND BLINDS GROUND FLOOR, SL 8 LOT 2783,JALAN AHMAD ZAIDI ADRUCE 3RD MILE / / /

3,797 INCEPTION DESIGN AND TRADING SDN BHD NO.15, JALAN EKO PERINDUSTRIAN 4/3, ECO BUSINESS PARK V, 42300 BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

3,798 INCHAWAY - JOHOR NO.9, JALAN PERTAMA 2,  PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA  UTAMA / / /

3,799 INDAH ALUMGLASS LOT 2960, JALAN LONG YUNUS,OFF JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

3,800 INDAH PESONA CONCEPT STORE (BANTING) WISMA MDKL, JALAN SULTAN ABDUL SAMAD, 42700, BANTING, KUALA LANGAT, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

3,801 INDERA JAYA ELECTRICAL 9,JALAN SERUNAI / / /

3,802 INDESIGN & BUILD S/B NO 35 JALAN ROSMERAH 2/10 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,803 INFINE DESIGN 33, JLN PTP 1/6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TASIK PERDANA, 47120 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

3,804 INFINITE DESIGN & RENOVATION SERVICES PT 7350, JALAN BBN 1/2C,BANDAR BARU NILAI / / /

3,805 INFINITE IMAGE BEAUTY - HQ 10-1-2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA C, SEKSYEN U13/C, SETIA ALAM / / /

3,806 INFINITE MAX AUTOMART (BC) SDN. BHD. NO 141, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

3,807 INFINITE MAX AUTOMART (MALURI) SDN. BHD. NO 28, JALAN JEJAKA 9,  TAMAN MALURI,  CHERAS / / /

3,808 INFINITE PLUS ADVISORY SUNWAY NEXIS BIZ SUITE C-03A-06 JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

3,809 INFINITY AUDIO SDN BHD RL2-176, RL2-177, SECOND FLOOR, THE 19 USJ CITY MALL / / /

3,810 INFINITY CAR DETAILING 36, JALAN KIP UTAMA, KIP UTAMA BACHANG HANG TUAH / / /

3,811 INFINITY GARAGE 1-1, JALAN PUTERI 7/11, BANDAR PUTERI, PUCHONG, / / /

3,812 INFINITY MEDICAL 45,JALAN ASTAKA U8/84A, I-PARC,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT JELUTONG,SEKSYEN U8,40150 SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR/ / /

3,813 INFINITY OPTICAL GF 51, JALAN SAGU 18, TAMAN DAYA / / /

3,814 INFINITY OPTICAL LOT GF-LC-03, GALLERIA @KOTARAYA, JALAN TRUS / / /



3,815 INFINITY OPTICAL 64, JALAN SAGU 8, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

3,816 INFINITY TELE CENTRE NO.3,JALAN BUKIT BARU,TAMAN BENDAHARA,75150,MELAKA,MELAKA / / /

3,817 INFINITY TYRES NO.5,TINGKAT BAWAH,JALAN MEGA,PUSAT PENDAGANGAN MEGA,JALAN SAKEH, / / /

3,818 INFITECH MOBILE SHOP KIOSK P6, TESCO BAGAN AJAM PMT7528,JALAN BAGAN AJAM / / /

3,819 INFON FURNISHING SDN BHD 26 JALAN ECO ARDENCE CU13/36C ECO ARDENCE SEKSYEN U12 / / /

3,820 INFOSYTE C-1-4, SETIA WALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

3,821 INHOME NO 17, JALAN WAWASAN 19, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN MIEL SRI GADING / / /

3,822 INHOME AWNING SOUTH SDN. BHD. T1 212, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 6, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, / / /

3,823 INHOME AWNING SPECIALIST-MELAKA 7 JALAN ABADI 4 TAMAN MALIM JAYA BACHANG / / /

3,824 INHOME SOLAR SDN BHD 3A, JLN KPB 18, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG, / / /

3,825 INJOY 121 Lorong Selamat / / /

3,826 INN RACING ENTERPRISE 81, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN 1A,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PEKAN LAMA, / / /

3,827 INNER ZEN 1-5-33A, IOI BOULEVARD,JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

3,828 INNER ZEN WELLNESS 1-5-33A, IOI BOULEVARD,JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

3,829 INNO KITCHEN SDN BHD NO. 46, 48 & 50, JALAN 6/2, SEKSYEN 6, BANDAR RINCHING / / /

3,830 INNOCREA ALUMINIUM & GLASS NO.8, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN PP3 TMN PERINDUSTRIAN PUTRA PERMAI / / /

3,831 INNOCREA ALUMINIUM & GLASS 39, JALAN MAGGA 7, TAMAN KOTA MASAI, 81700 PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR. / / /

3,832 INNOVA GROUP NO 64, JALAN BADIK 20, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA / / /

3,833 INNOVA TECH 314, JALAN BERCHAM, MEDAN BERCHAM, 31400 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

3,834 INNOVATIVE HUB D5-9-2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANA 1, JALAN PJU 1A/46, / / /

3,835 INOVAR FLOOR 34 & 34 A JALAN LAPANGAN SEIBER 1,BANDAR CYBER / / /

3,836 INOX STEEL SDN BHD 30, JALAN 5/3, TAMAN INDUSTRI SELESA JAYA / / /

3,837 INS HOME LIVING LOT.2193, BATU 13, PEKAN SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

3,838 INS HOME LIVING LOT.2193, JALAN BESAR, BATU 13, PEKAN SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR / / /

3,839 INS WRAP NO 175, JALAN RAJA, PERMAISURI BAINUN, TAMAN KAMPAR, 30250 IPOH, PERAK / / /

3,840 INSAM BEAUTY 84, JALAN MIDAH BARAT, TAMAN MIDAH, 56000 KUALA LUMPUR W.P. / / /

3,841 INSIDE HOME SDN BHD C-11-03, ANJALI NORTH KIARA, JALAN 3/61, BUKIT SEGAMBUT / / /

3,842 INSPIRE HAIR STUDIO NO 3 LORONG MAJU UTAMA  SATU ,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU UTAMA / / /

3,843 INSPIRED CHIROPRACTIC 22, Jalan Harimau Tarum, Taman Abad / / /

3,844 INSPIREDSPACE INTERIORS 37-1,JALAN DAMAI NIAGA 1,ALAM DAMAI / / /

3,845 INSTA 360 E-03-07, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE 2, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

3,846 INTACT WATER NO.31, JALAN NB2 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2, / / /

3,847 INTACT WATER SDN BHD NO.16-G, JLN TIONG EMAS 1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM / / /

3,848 INTECH KITCHEN SDN BHD NO.47-47A, JALAN MEGA 1A, TAMAN INDUSTRI MEGA / / /

3,849 INTEL- SUBANG JAYA NO.20&21, DIGITAL CENTRE,F1.AV122 , 123, 125,131,132& 133 1ST FLOOR, SUNWAY PYRAMID,NO 3 JALAN PJS 11/15/ / /

3,850 INTERIOR CRAFT CABINETRY (KL) SDN BHD NO. 11-G, JALAN EMAS SD5/1B, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,851 INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY BUSINESS ACADEMY NO.02-02, JALAN SETIA 3/12, TAMAN SETIA INDAH, / / /

3,852 INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC INSTITUTE (ISI) - T1 12-1,JALAN SIMFONI 1, 43300 BALAKONG,SELANGOR / / /

3,853 INTERSPARK NO 3, JLN BSC 3B/10, IXORA 1, BANDAR SERI COALFIELDS / / /

3,854 INTERSPARK DESIGN & BUILD ENTERPRISE NO.2A, JALAN INR 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI NAUTICAL RAWANG / / /

3,855 INTIER DESIGN STUDIO PLT 511, BLOCK A3, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE,JALAN PJS 8/9, / / /

3,856 INTIME LOT G-24 AEON  BIG . NO 10, JALAN DIVIDEN 23/6 SEKSYEN 23 / / /

3,857 INTRIX LIFESTYLE SDN BHD UNIT 2, TEKNOLOGI KUBIK, NO 6, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/4,TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR 1 KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

3,858 INVERNO VERVE BS-13B, GLENVIEW BUSINESS CENTRE, JALAN 49 OFF JALAN KUARI, TMN PINGGIRAN CHERAS, / / /

3,859 INVERSE TIME 67-1, JALAN 5/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

3,860 INZ ACADEMY OF CONFIDENCE TINGKAT 2, UNIT NO.14 (PTB17530), PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SINAR, JALAN SINAR WARISAN 1, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR/ / /

3,861 IOI AUTOSPA NO.43, JALAN PUTRA, BANDAR PUTRA / / /

3,862 IONIAGA SDN BHD B2, 1st FLOOR FAHRENHEIT 88, JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

3,863 IONTECHS ERA - T1 53, MEDAN IPOH 1A, MEDAN IPOH BISTARI / / /

3,864 IOWA-SUBANG PERMAI LOT 7644,7645 SECTION U6, JALAN ALFA D, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, SUBANG PERMAI, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR  / / /

3,865 IP LINK SOLUTION SDN BHD LOT.NO. PS53, GIANT HYPERMARKET PLENTONG, JLN MASAI LAMA, MUKIM PLENTONG, / / /

3,866 IPHONE YOU NO 7381, JALAN BAGAN AJAM, TAMAN INTAN / / /

3,867 IPOH PERGOLA DESIGN IRON WORK NO 14 PERSIARAN KLEBANG BISTARI,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KLEBANG BISTAR / / /

3,868 IPRO IDEVICE FIX SOLUTION 6-1, JALAN DAGANG 1/1A, TAMAN DAGANG, / / /

3,869 IPRO KAJANG NO 8-1, JALAN MUTIARA 1, MUTIARA HEIGHT / / /

3,870 IQ DREAM HOME RENOVATION NO. 01-53A, MAXIM CITYLIGHT SENTUL, JALAN SENTUL PERDANA SENTUL / / /

3,871 I'RAFFLES DENTAL NO. 116, PINES CONDOMINIUM SUITE 1, LEVEL 1, PINES CLUB HOUSE, JALAN SULTAN ABDUL SAMAD, BRICKFIELDS, 50470 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /



3,872 IRENO SOLUTION J-02-11, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

3,873 IRENO VENTURE 27-2, JALAN PRIMA SETAPAK 5, 53100 SETAPAK, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

3,874 IREPAIR  T1 GK-58, GROUND FLOOR, BATU PAHAT MALL, JALAN KLUANG, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

3,875 IRIS BEAUTY 73, JLN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGGAN GEMILANG, / / /

3,876 IRIS BEAUTY BM 73, JALAN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG/ / /

3,877 IRIS NAIL WAXING EMBROIDERY 6G-2-02A. ALL SEASON PLACE LEBUHRAYA THEAN TEIK BANDAR BARU / / /

3,878 IRISPRO-PENANG 1-1-9, (GROUND FLOOR), KRYSTAL POINT CORPORATE PARK,JALAN TUN DR AWANG, / / /

3,879 IRISPRO-SETIA ALAM NO.57, JALAN ECO ARDENCE C U12/36C, ECO ARDENCE SEKSYEN U12, / / /

3,880 IRISPRO-SITIAWAN NO.102, JALAN LUMUT, / / /

3,881 IRISPRO-T1 NO.12, JALAN BANDAR 20, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

3,882 IRON FRIDGES M SDN BHD 120, JALAN TIMUR 6, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAL TIMUR / / /

3,883 IRON2GO NO.14-G, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/2, BANDAR SERI PUTRA / / /

3,884 ISAROMIA PREMIUM CLINIC 50-G ONE BUSINESS PARK PUCHONG JALAN OP 1/5, / / /

3,885 ISCASA FURNITURE 34,JALAN BENDAHARA1/1,TAMAN BENDAHARA / / /

3,886 ISCREEN 7, JALAN SEMTEC 3 SEMTEC PARK 43500 SEMENYIH SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / /

3,887 ISCREEN SDN BHD NO 7, JALAN SEMTEC 3, SEMTEC PARK / / /

3,888 ISHOW GROUP NO 50B, JALAN PENDEKAR 18, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

3,889 ISHTAR WELLNESS ACADEMY 3A, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/8, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

3,890 ISKANDAR MOBILE ENTERPRISE NO. 15, JALAN PP3, BANDAR UNIVERSITI / / /

3,891 ISLANDLIFE NO 5-1&5-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1C, ECO MAJESTIC IVORIS / / /

3,892 ISOTTA WELLNESS NO 50 JALAN PENDEKAR 18 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

3,893 ISTAR NO.12 & 12A, JALAN RHU TAMAN MAKMUR / / /

3,894 IT MOBILE NO.7, JALAN STATION, BANDAR JOHOR BAHRU, / / /

3,895 IT MOBILE NO 20, JALAN PINANG D18/D, SEKSYEN 18, 40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

3,896 IT MOTORSPORT ENTERPRISE NO 16, JALAN SUNGAI KERANJI P32/P, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

3,897 IT STORE-BOULEVARD MALL S.F.1.1 2ND FLOOR BOULEVARD SHOPPING COMPLEX / / /

3,898 IT TECH SYSTEM SOLUTIONS B26-02 TROPICS CONDO TROPICANACITY NO3 JALAN SS20/27 / / /

3,899 IT WORLD SOLUTION 2-8-1, WISMA MENJALARA, JALAN TA/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

3,900 ITALIAN FURNITURE & LIGHTING NO.265 & 267, JALAN MAAROF, BUKIT BANDARAYA / / /

3,901 ITALUXE (SOUTH COAST) SDN BHD 36-01, JALAN MOLEK 2/3, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

3,902 ITAZZO-T1 NO.G-26, JALAN PUTERI 4/8, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,903 ITERACARE HEALTH CURE CENTER LG 77 KWC FASHION MALL,NO.2,JALAN GELUGOR / /

3,904 ITGENIC COMPUTER STORE 1375, GROUND 1, JALAN SUNGAI BAKAP, TAMAN SUNGAI BAKAP PERMAI / / /

3,905 ITOLI CERAMIC SDN BHD AL 121 SHOWROOM E2, 13TH MILES, JALAN SUBANG / / /

3,906 ITRENZ KITCHEN LOT 10233-D, JALAN BATU CAVES, BATU 8 / / /

3,907 ITS MY BABY STORE SDN BHD R-2-21, EMIRA, NO.4, JALAN AKUATIK A13/64A SEKSYEN 13 / / /

3,908 ITSTREET SOLUTION SDN BHD LOT 104, JALAN SULAIMANI / / /

3,909 ITSU-EKO CHERAS MALL Lot F-45, First Floor,EkoCheras Mall,Taman Mutiara Barat / / /

3,910 IVF CENTRE @ MEDINI GLENEAGLES MEDINI, NO.2 JALAN MEDINI UTARA 4, MEDINI, 72950 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

3,911 iVO PC PERTAMA COMPLEX BLOCK A LOT 1.34, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN, 50100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

3,912 IVORY NO. 12-G, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG HARUAN 5/1, OAKLAND COMMERCE SQUARE, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGRI SEMBILAN./ / /

3,913 IVORY DENTAL LOT F19, FIRST FLOOR, AEON MALL METRO PRIMA, NO.1, JALAN METRO PRIMA KEPONG, 52100BKUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

3,914 IZENT FURNITURE SDN BHD -T1 35, JALAN CEMERLANG, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG / / /

3,915 IZOLA FURNITURE-MUTIARA NO 57,JALAN MUTIARA 1/9,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS,81300 JOHOR BAHRU / / / /

3,916 IZONIC ELECTRICAL SDN BHD LG TC26, KSL CITY MALL,NO.33, JALAN SELADANG, TAMAN ABAD / / /

3,917 IZRIMEE BIKE LOT 424 A KAMPUNG RHU RENDANG / / /

3,918 IZZAH MEDISPA 327A, JALAN BERCHAM SELATAN 1, TAMAN DESA KENCANA / / /

3,919 J & C FURNITURE SDN BHD 16 A 18 JALAN ZAABA / / /

3,920 J & F ONLINE FURNITURE OD-01-OD-02 1566, BATU 20, JALAN AIR HITAM, / / /

3,921 J & J WATER TREATMENT SALES & SERVICES 23, TAMAN TANGKAK JAYA / / /

3,922 J & KEL'L UNIT 121, JALAN TUN TAN CHENG LOCK / / /

3,923 J & L DISTRIBUTION LOT S3, 2ND FLOOR, TESCO JELUTONG PENANG / / /

3,924 J & SOON ALUMINIUM KITCHEN 18-01, JALAN PERJIRANAN 2, BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

3,925 J & Y MOBILE SOLUTION NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TUN ABDUL AZIZ / / / /

3,926 J AESTHETIC BLOCK H3-3-3, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO 3, JALAN INTISARY PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,927 J BEAUTE SKIN STUDIO NO 9 JALAN BAKAWALI 79, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

3,928 J BEAUTY 12 , JALAN PJU 1/3A , SUNWAY MAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /



3,929 J BEAUTY STUDIO 272-4-2,WISMA MUTIARA GENTING OFF JALAN GENTING KELANG 53300 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

3,930 J BEDS & SOFA GROUND FLOOR, UNIT NO.G1.01, G1.02, G1.03, LOT 56203B, BATU 5 1/2, JALAN CHERAS / / /

3,931 J CHIROPRACTIC L2-S-51, EKOCHERAS MALL, NO.693, BATU 5 JALAN CHERAS, TAMAN MUTIARA BARAT / / /

3,932 J COOL GF , SUBLOT 5&6, LOT 68-71, SECTION 22, KTLD, JALAN GREEN / / /

3,933 J HOME FORMAT 1, JALAN PS/8, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

3,934 J HUAT TRADING 16, JALAN SURIA 12, TAMAN SURIA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

3,935 J LOCK SMART HOME STATION ENTERPRISE 2990G, PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA / / /

3,936 J MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATION 3A-01-20, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL , JALAN RUMBIA, BAYAN BARU / / /

3,937 J MOTORSPORT B-68, B-70 & B-72, LORONG SEKILAU 57, TAMAN MIRAMA, JALAN HAJI AHMAD / / /

3,938 J PLUS A 33, JALAN BALAKONG JAYA 5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG JAYA / / /

3,939 J PRO 15-2, JALAN SERI BINTANG 3, TAMAN SRI BINTANG / / /

3,940 J PRO AUTO CARE SOLUTIONS 169, JALAN KELAWEI / / /

3,941 J PRO FITNESS SDN BHD 15-2, JALAN SERI BINTANG 3, TAMAN SRI BINTANG, / / /

3,942 J PROJECT WRAP & PAINT 32 JALAN BAYU 2/1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI JAYA / / /

3,943 J SPEED TYRE (AS) SDN BHD NO22, TAMAN SRI TANDOP, JALAN LENCONG BARAT / / /

3,944 J WRAPZ A-G-3, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE, NO.6, JALAN SENANG RIA,TAMAN GEMBIRA / / /

3,945 J&A KITCHEN CABINET A-1-15,RAZAK CITY RESIDENCE,RESIDENCES BANDAR RAZAK,1,JALAN MANSION,SUNGAI BESI / / /

3,946 J&C KEDAI PERABOT 10&10A & 12&12A,JALAN HAJI ABDULSAMAT,1A/KU13, / / /

3,947 J&E LOCKSMITH SDN BHD THE GOLDEN  TRIANGLE, 29-1-3,  JALAN PAYA  TERUBONG, RELAU / / /

3,948 J&E NAILS SPA 4-38, SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

3,949 J&E TECHNOLOGY 29-1A, BLOCK C, PRIMA BIZ HUB, JALAN TASIK PRIMA 5/1, TAMAN TASIK PRIMA / / /

3,950 J&H ASTUTE RESOURCES B-06-15, MENARA PRIMA, JALAN PJU 1/39, DATARAN PRIMA / / /

3,951 J&K HOME HARDWARE 18-1, JALAN PUTERI 5/5, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,952 J&L FURNITURE A-26, JALAN LENCONG BARAT, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TANDOP BARU / / /

3,953 J&S GLAMOROUS BEAUTY MARKETING SDN BHD 19G, JALAN PUTERI 2/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

3,954 J&T GADGET ENTERPRISE - BDR INDERAPURA 86, JALAN ZAPIN INDAH 3, BANDAR INDERAPURA / / /

3,955 J&W HOME STATION NO 37 JALAN COKMAR 1 MUTIARA BUKIT RAJA OFF JALAN MERU / / /

3,956 J&Y FLOOR DÉCOR D1-2A-1  JALAN DUTAMAS 1, / / /

3,957 J&Y SOFA DESIGN PTD 6561, MUKIM PARIT BAKAR, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

3,958 J.L. AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES GROUND FLOOR, LOT 288 SECTION 43, WESTWOOD, TABUAN ROAD / / /

3,959 J.LERVIE SKIN HOUSE NO.72(GF), JALAN PERTAMA 1,PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA, / / /

3,960 J7 SNOOKER 252, FIRST FLOOR, RIVERFRONT CITY, 3, JALAN MAWAR 3, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

3,961 J9 AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES NO.6, JALAN PUTERI 3A/5, BANDAR PUTERI BANG / / /

3,962 JA JA FURNITURE NO.53, 53A, 54, 54A, 55 JALAN TROPIKA 1,TAMAN TROPIKA / / /

3,963 JAC HOME SOLUTION NO.172, 173 & 173-1, JALAN S2 B22 , PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2 / / /

3,964 JACK AUTO 11, JALAN BESTARI 6/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

3,965 JACKPRO K-01-08, BLOCK K, JALAN PPK 2 KINRARA TOWN CENTRE,  TAMAN KINRARA SEKSYEN 3, / / /

3,966 JACKY OFFICE AUTOMATION SDN BHD 11,JALAN KUNDANG 2,TAMAN BUKIT PASIR,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

3,967 JACS OPTOMETRY - AEON BUKIT INDAH LOT F37 FIRST FLOOR, AEON BUKIT INDAH SHOOPING CENTRE NO 8 JALAN INDAH 15/2, BUKIT INDAH 81200 JOHOR BAHRU JOHOR/ / /

3,968 JACS OPTOMETRY - AEON BUKIT TINGGI S13, SECOND FLOOR, AEON BUKIT TINGGI SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.1, PERSIARAN BATU NILAM 1/KS6, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2, 41200KLANG, SELANGOR/ / /

3,969 JACS OPTOMETRY - AEON SRI MANJUNG LOT G43, GROUND FLOOR AEON SRI MANJUNG PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT 3 32040 SERI MANJUNG PERAK/ / /

3,970 JAC'S OPTOMETRY - ELMINA LAKESIDE MALL LOT GF-50 GROUND FLOOR ELMINA LAKESIDE MALL NO.5 PERSIARAN GARCINIA SEKSYEN U15 ELMINA 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

3,971 JAC'S OPTOMETRY - EMPIRE SUBANG JAYA LG-07, LOWER GROUND, EMPIRE SHOPPING GALLERY, JALAN SS16/1, 47500, SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

3,972 JACS OPTOMETRY - IOI CITY MALL LG-271, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, IOI CITY MALL, LEBUH IRC, IOI RESORT CITY, 62502 PUTRAJAYA SELANGOR/ / /

3,973 JACS OPTOMETRY - KL EAST MALL LOT LG -03 KL EAST MALL OFF MIDDLE RING ROAD 2 53200 KL EAST KUALA LUMPUR / / /

3,974 JACS OPTOMETRY AEON SHAH ALAM LOT NO. F16, FIRST FLOOR, AEON MALL SHAH ALAM, NO. 1, JALAN AKUATIK 13/64, SEKSYEN 13, 40100 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

3,975 JADE NO. 17, JALAN USJ 1/33, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG PERMAI, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

3,976 JADE GARDEN SEAFOOD CORNER SDN BHD-1 LOT 4785 LORONG SIAKAP 1 SUNGAI RENGIT

3,977 JADE JEWEL NO. 23, JALAN JALIL PERKASA BARU, TAMAN ESPLANAD, BUKIT JALIL / / /

3,978 J'ADORE ATELIER - BANGSAR 173, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

3,979 JAECOO BALAKONG LOT. 30556, JALAN BALAKONG, BATU 11 CHERA / / / / /

3,980 JAF CARCARE CONCEPT CENTRE M SDN BHD NO 8, JALAN IKS M 5, TAMAN IKS MERDEKA, 75350 BATU BERENDAM, MELAKA, MALAYSIA. / / /

3,981 JAI CAR WASH & DETAILING LOT 196931 (PERSIARAN SRI AMPANG 1), PERKAMPUNGAN AMPANG BARU, 31350 IPOH, PERAK / / /

3,982 JAI FURNITURE C2-G & C3-G, JALAN REEF 1/2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN REEF / / /

3,983 JAL YOGA LEVEL 5, LOT 5.05.00 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL, 2, PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL / / /

3,984 JALAI MOTORSPORT NO.3, KAMPUNG TOK JALAI / / /

3,985 JAMSON ELECTRICAL SDN BHD SUBLOT NO 56 OF PARENT LOT 532 BLOCK 3 SIMANGGANG TOWN DISTRCIT / / /



3,986 JANA AUTO SPRAY NO 9 & 11 , JALAN 2/9C , BANDAR RINCHING SEKSYEN 2 / / /

3,987 JANGSU A2-UG1-5, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

3,988 JANJI BUSINESS CHANNEL SDN BHD-T1 2ND FLOOR, LOT.10533, DESA SENADIN PHASE 8, STAGE 1, / / /

3,989 JANJIGO HOLDINGS NO 28, JALAN TIARA 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SIME UEP / / /

3,990 JANNAT HOME DESIGN LOT. 2084A, JALAN SEMENYIH BT 21,  / / /

3,991 JANSSEN COSMETICS 281,(GROUND FLOOR),JLN S2 B12 SEKSYEN B,UPTOWN AVENUE / / /

3,992 JANT MARKETING SDN BHD 12 JALAN TPK 2/4 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA / / /

3,993 JAPANESE HEALING B1-3, PLAZA DAMAS, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1 / / /

3,994 JARRONS & CO UNIT NO G3 KELANA JAYA SUITE NO 3 JLN SS 6/2 KELANA JAYA 47301 PJ SGOR / / /

3,995 JAS & CO 49, JALAN SEKOLAH OFF JALAN MERU / / /

3,996 JAS VISION SDN BHD NO.100, JALAN BATIK 2/3, TAMAN BATIK, / / /

3,997 JASMINE HOMEVIEW 40G,FLR G,JALAN KEMUNING PRIMA F33/F,KEMUNING UTAMA,SEKSYEN 33 / / /

3,998 JATEAK NO. 19, JALAN SEPADU 25/123A , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AXIS, SEKSYEN 25, SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

3,999 JATI HOME FURNITURE MARKETING LOT A82(44), JALAN 1B/3, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MIEL SUNGAI LALANG / / /

4,000 JATT MOONSTAR ELECTRONIC 299, JLN PAHANG SETAPAK / / /

4,001 JAWECOM 24-2F, JALAN SETIA PERDANA BE U13/BE SETIA ALAM / / /

4,002 JAY ONE COMMUNICATION & SERVICES 21,JALAN SULAIMAN NINAM SHAH,TMN TUN SULAIMAN NINAM SHAH,JLN JUNID / / /

4,003 JAY S SUCCESS AGENCY PT468, TINGKAT 1 JALAN KUALA KRAI, BANDAR BARU TUNJUNG, 16010 KOTA BAHRU, KELANTAN. / / /

4,004 JAYA BINTANG TRADING 40G, LORONG TEMBIKAI 1, PERNIAGAAN SUNGAI RAMBAI / / /

4,005 JAYA HOME FURNITURE NO.222 LORONG TENGKU IBRAHIM,TAMAN SAGU / / /

4,006 JAYACOM HYPERMARKET LOT.3-01 TO LOT.3-05, 3RD FLOOR, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL, JALAN MAJLIS, SEK 14, ALAM SENTRAL, / / /

4,007 JAYANTHI STORE 16 LEBOH AMPANG KUALA LUMPUR / /

4,008 JAZZ PIANO 5565-J, JALAN PENGKALAN CHEPA / / /

4,009 JB GOOD BARANG 2 & 4, JALAN BANANG SATU KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMAN JOHOR / / /

4,010 JB HIFI ENTERPRISE 373, TMN  KANGKONG 2, JLN PAYA  BESAR / / /

4,011 JB LIGHTING & DESIGN NO 27A & B,JALAN MUTIARA 1/10,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS,SKUDAI,81300 JOHOR BAHRU / / /

4,012 JC AUTOMART CAR ACCESSORIES NO 3 & 5 JALAN PU 7/3 TAMAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

4,013 JC BEAUTY HOUSE LOT.3-27, IKON, NO.160, JALAN CERDAS, TAMAN CONNAUGHT, / / /

4,014 JC BEST COMMUNICATION TRADING-HQ 2F-28/29 QUEENSBAY MALL, PERSIARAN INDAH 100, / / /

4,015 JC CAT CITY NO 30-1 & NO 32-1 JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 10 KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

4,016 JC GAMING & DR IT L4-K9 & 21, THE MINES SHOPPING FAIR, JALAN DULANG, OFF JALAN BALAKONG / / /

4,017 JC GREENTECH 5, JALAN SETIA PERDANA U13/25A, SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

4,018 JC KITCHEN & INTERIOR DESIGN NO.33, GROUND FLOOR JALAN CEMPAKA 28, PUSAT KOMERSIAL CEMPAKA, / / /

4,019 JC PUPPY HOUSE NO 63A, JALAN KENARI 21 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

4,020 JC RACING NO 1, JALAN PJS 11/6, BANDAR SUNWAY, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

4,021 JC SMART WINDOW LOT 30418-7, JALAN KUSTA, KAMPUNG JAYA INDUSTRIAL AREA / / /

4,022 JC WINDOW FILM NO29, JALAN TPK1/5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA, SEKSYEN 1 / / /

4,023 JC YOUNG BEAUTY HOUSE 28,JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 8,KUCHAI ENTERPRENEURS PARK, / / /

4,024 JCONCEPT FURNITURE NO 14, 16, JALAN GERBANG RAPAT 1,GERBANG MAJU RAPAT, / / /

4,025 JD AQUARIUM NO 29 LORONG 1 PEKAN BARU, 36000 TELUK INTAN, PERAK. / / /

4,026 JD TECH 1-2-10, TINGKAT MAHSURI , ONE SQUARE, BAYAN BARU, 11950 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

4,027 JDEE SPREE UNIT 7-09, WISMA CONLAY, JALAN USJ 10/1, / / /

4,028 JDENN MANUFACTURING SDN BHD-T1 LOT 43106, JALAN BANGI, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI PURUN / / /

4,029 JDEX UNIT NO. L4-16B, LEVEL 4, THE MINES, JALAN DULANG, MINES WELLNESS CITY / / /

4,030 JDJ 2217, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR/ / /

4,031 JDM STATION-HAMINAH No 1, Jalan Tuanku Haminah 1 , Taman Tuanku Haminah, / / /

4,032 JE NO. 161, JALAN NILAI 3/5, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

4,033 JE AUTOMART TRADING 1&3, JALAN 4/21D, MEDAN IDAMAN BUSINESS CENTRE, BATU 5, JLN GOMBAK / / /

4,034 JE AUTOMART TRADING NO.3331 JALAN 18/32, TAMAN SRI SERDANG / / /

4,035 JE AUTOMOTIVE 3, JALAN BISTARI 16, TAMAN INDUSTRI JAYA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

4,036 JE BEAUTY 62A, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN LEMBAH PERMAI 4, TAMAN LEMBAH PERMAI / / /

4,037 JE BEAUTY GARDEN NO.29-1,JALAN DAMAI NIAGA SATU,ALAM DAMAI, / / /

4,038 JE KERAMAT AUTO TRADING 26-G, JALAN AU 1A/4C, TAMAN KERAMAT PERMAI / / /

4,039 JE SIS BEAUTE NO 16-01 JALAN MOLEK 1/5C TAMAN MOLEK / / /

4,040 JEBAT AUTOZONE LOT 4065 LORONG SARKAWI KG JALAN KEBUN SEKSYEN 30 / / /

4,041 JEBAT PAINTING BODY SPRAY WORKS LOT.4064, LORONG SARKAWI KAMPUNG, JALAN KEBUN SEKSYEN 30 / / /

4,042 JEJ LINK COMPUTER CENTRE 104,PEKAN CINA, / / /



4,043 JEJAI CAR AIRCOND SERVICES NO 54B, LOT 61599, JALAN KEMPAS, KAMPUNG TENGAH, BATU 13, JALAN PUCHONG, / / /

4,044 JEM H-05-G, LEVEL G BLOCK H, SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

4,045 JEMOJE NO.33-2, THE BOULEVARD,MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

4,046 JEMOJE SUNWAY GEO G0203, BLOCK G, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

4,047 JEN WALL ENTERPRISE 11G, JALAN 4/11A, SECTION 4, TAMBAHAN, / / /

4,048 JENJAROM TYRE CAR SERVICES CENTRE SDN BHD NO 41, 43, JALAN RIA, TAMAN RIA / / /

4,049 JENKS BEAUTY WELLNESS B30, GROUND FLOOR & 1ST FLOOR, JALAN AIR PUTIH / / /

4,050 JEP IMAGE MAKEUP ACADEMY 140A, JALAN KENANGA 29/6, BANDAR INDAHPURA 81000 KULAI JOHOR MALAYSIA / / /

4,051 JERQUEN BEAUTY & WELLNESS CENTRE 72-2-17, JLN MAHSURI ARENA CURVE / / /

4,052 JERRY STICKER MOTORSPORTS NO 24 , JALAN MAYANG PASIR / / /

4,053 JERUNG WHEELS SDN BHD LOT 11, KG DATO' AHMAD RAZALI / / /

4,054 JES AUTOMART TRADING NO.48 JALAN 30E/146, TAMAN DESA TASIK SUNGAI BESI, / / /

4,055 JESS STONE NO.43, JALAN DEVELOPMENT TAMAN KEPONG / / /

4,056 JESSELTON OPTOMETRY GROUND FLOOR, LOT 3A, BLOCK C, LORONG PUSAT KOMERSIAL 88/2, 88 MARKET PLACE KEPAYAN/ / /

4,057 JESSELTON TWIN TOWER LOT A-G-1 TO LOT A-G-6, LUYANG PLAZA LORONG ANGSA 1 88300 KOTA KINABALU

4,058 JESSIE SKIN SOLUTION NO.14A, JALAN INDAH 15/3 TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

4,059 JETSINN TYRE AUTO SERVICE CENTRE 33 JALAN CENGKERIK 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEMPAS / / /

4,060 JEUNE AESTHETIC & BEAUTY 16-1, PLAZA KLTS, NO.99,JALAN GOMBAK / / /

4,061 JEUNESSE BEAUTY SALON 20 SUSURAN PASIR PUTEH,TAMAN SENTOSA, / / /

4,062 JEZI 31, JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 1/4D,BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA, / / /

4,063 JF MULTI ENTERPRISE 24, JALAN PULAI PERDANA 1, TAMAN PULAI PERDANA / / /

4,064 JFR AUTOWORKS NO 6, JALAN TIB 1/17, TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR / / /

4,065 JH BERSATU SDN BHD N.T.013107456, JALAN TUARAN BY PASS P.O.BOX 10115, / / /

4,066 JH GARAGE PERFORMANCE M SDN BHD 94, JALAN UDA UTAMA 4/1, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

4,067 JH HOME NO.50G, JALAN SP 1/2, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

4,068 JH HOME N0.17, JALAN MIVO 1, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN DESA AMAN / / /

4,069 JH PET HOUSE 115-1 JALAN PJU 1A/41B, NZX COMMERCIAL CENTRE, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

4,070 JHONSON HOME FURNISHING TRADING NO.2-G & 2-1, JALAN BSC 2C/3, BANDAR SERI COALFIELDS / / /

4,071 J-HORIZONS SUITE 25.05, LEVEL 25, WISMA GOLDHILL, NO.67, JALAN RAJA CHULAN / / /

4,072 JI BUILD SDN BHD NO 40 &40A JALAN RAJAWALI 3 PUCHONG JAYA / / /

4,073 JI CHUAN TAYAR & BATERI SDN.BHD. NO.45 & 46,JALAN PERMAI 1,TAMAN DESA PERMAI,SUNGAI LALANG / / /

4,074 JI MART G-02 OREN BM JALAN SONG BAN KHENG TAMAN BUKIT KECIL / / /

4,075 JIA CLINIC NO 12 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TELAWI 3, BANGSAR BARU, / / /

4,076 JIA FURNITURE SB 23, LOTUS KEPONG. NO.3, JALAN 7A/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA, / / /

4,077 JIA LIANG AUTOMOTIVE B-G-01, JALAN BG2,B&G KOMERSIAL SENTRAL / / /

4,078 JIAN HWA HARDWARE TEMERLOH SDN BHD 5, JALAN BAHAGIA 7, TAMAN BAHAGIA / / /

4,079 JIE SHENG AUTO TYRE SERVICES NO. 1E & 1E-1, JALAN BINTANG MAS , TAMAN BINTANG MAS, 43800, DENGKIL SELANGOR / / /

4,080 JIE TELESHOP NO.41, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/4,TAMAN EKO BOTANI, / / /

4,081 JIEN ENTERPRISE A-16-02, BLOK A, PUSAT KOMERSIAL, DATARAN ECOHILL, JALAN ECOHILL 1/2,SETIA ECOHILL / / /

4,082 JIENQUEN ENTERPRISE NO 46 & 48, JALAN BESAR, TAMAN MERBAH / / /

4,083 JIMART SOLUTIONS SDN BHD LOT G27A,GROUND FLOOR,NORTH ENTRANCE ATRIA SHOPPING GALLERY,JALAN SS 22/23,DAMANSARA JAYA/ / /

4,084 JIMAT JAYA AUDIO & AKSESORI KERETA NO.39B, 40 & 41,TAMAN JABI FASA 2, / / /

4,085 JIMS D.I.Y & LANDSCAPE SDN BHD-T1 NO 29 , JALAN GASING / / /

4,086 JIN SENG FURNITURE TRADING G11, GROUND FLOOR, THE SUMMIT BATU PAHAT,NO.88, JLN BAKAU CONDONG, / / /

4,087 JING TINTED & AUTO ACCESSORIES 46, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 9/5, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA 2 , 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

4,088 JINHO NO. 23, JALAN CU 1, TAMAN CHENG UTAMA, / / /

4,089 JIRENTANG SDN BHD 31, JALAN BAKAWALI 52, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

4,090 JIT ARM AUTO GATE 32, JLN PRIMA SAUJANA 1/1A, TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

4,091 JIYO PILATES MK3-22-05, ARTE MONT KIARA, JALAN SULTAN HAJI AHMAD SHAH, KOMPLEKS KERAJAAN / / /

4,092 JJ CITY MOBILE LOT A09, GIANT HYPERMARKET TAMPOI, / / /

4,093 JJJ TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE NO 31,JALAN BELADAU 17,TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA,81800 ULU TIRAM / / /

4,094 JJK NOVA GROUP SDN BHD NO 8, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 6/1A, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

4,095 JJL COMMUNICATION LOT.2F-143A, 145 & 146, QUEENSBAY MALL, NO.100, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

4,096 JK SKIN CARE STUDIO 57, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/6, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

4,097 JK SKIN HOUSE NO 19-01,, JALAN SETIA 3/11,, TAMAN SETIA INDAH, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

4,098 JK TYRE AUTO SERVICES SDN BHD NO 32A-G JALAN NAUTIKA B U20/B, SEKSYEN U20, PUSAT KOMERSIL TSB SUNGAI BULOH / / /

4,099 JL CAR ACCESSORIES & WRAPPING PT 4753(G) JALAN TS 1/19 TAMAN SEMARAK PHASE 1 / / /



4,100 JL ELECTRONIC CENTRE NO.7, JALAN CEMPEDAK 1,TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

4,101 JL HOME TRADING NO.37, JLN S2 C2 GREEN TECHNOLOGY PARK SEREMBAN 2 / / /

4,102 JL INTERIOR DESIGN RENOVATION 12-1, JALAN BULAN BW U5/BW, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG / / /

4,103 JL LADY HEALTH CARE NO 8A, JALAN BK 5/12A, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

4,104 JL PRO 10-1, JALAN SR 1/9, SEKSYEN 9, TAMAN SERDANG RAYA / / /

4,105 JLF AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD 28, JALAN 4 PANDAN INDAH INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

4,106 JMAX CAR ACCESSORIES AND TINTED 7176-7177, JALAN BAGAN AJAM / / /

4,107 JMP GARAGE NO. 2/3,JALAN MAT KILAU, / / /

4,108 JMP PROJECT B70-72, JALAN HAJI AHMAD / / /

4,109 JMS LIVE MALL NO.3058, JALAN MERBAU 3, BANDAR PUTRA, / / /

4,110 JMW MARKETING F1-20 TINGKAT BAWAH AEON BIG KEPONG, / / /

4,111 JN BEAUTY CARE NO. 53A, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/10, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA / / /

4,112 JN COMMUNICATION SALE & SERVICE PT 218, PUSAT NIAGA PAKA / / /

4,113 JN PET HOUSE PT.4758, JALAN TS 1/19, TAMAN SEMARAK, / / /

4,114 JN SKIN SOLUTIONS BLOCK C-01-11, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK (THE LAKEFRONT), PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, SOUTHKEY / / /

4,115 JNCO BEAUTY PLT A-13A-13, SOVO, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL , NO.1, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

4,116 JNK EURO AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE NO.61,JALAN JEJAKA 7,TAMAN MALURI / / /

4,117 JNS MOBILE TELESHOP 6, HILIR PAYA TERUBONG 1, / / /

4,118 JO LIVIN C-02-13, TEN KINRARA, JALAN BK 5A/3, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

4,119 JO STUDIO 114, LORONG KERJASAMA 1, TAMAN KEWANGAN , / / /

4,120 JO&CO BEAUTY HOUSE 25-01,JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/4, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA / / /

4,121 JOANNA BEAUTY LOTS128 & 129 2ND FLOOR SUNGEI WANG PLAZA JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

4,122 JOANS BEAUTY ACADEMY 238,JALAN CIKU KG JAMBU / / /

4,123 JOBELLE 26,JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA / / /

4,124 JOBELLE NO.3 PERSIARAN SERI IMPIAN, PUSAT PERNIAGGAN MAHKOTA IMPIAN / / /

4,125 JOBELLE NO.54-1(GROUND FLOOR),JALAN RADIN TENGAH BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

4,126 JOBELLE SKIN SOLUTIONS  SS15 66, JALAN SS15/4C, SS 15 / / /

4,127 JOBELLE SKIN SOLUTIONS-SUMMERTON 110-02-16, SUMMERTON PRIMA AVENUE, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

4,128 JOBELLE-VANTAGE UNIT A-2-9,VANTAGE DESIRAN, JALAN DESIRAN TANJUNG / / /

4,129 JOCKEY MOTORCYCLE SERVICE NO.69, JALAN 2/115C, TMN KUCHAI JAYA, JALAN KUCHAI LAMA, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

4,130 JOEY MATTRESS SDN BHD AL3 JALAN KAMPUNG BARU / / /

4,131 JOEY SKIN BEAUTY AESTHETIC 45-3, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

4,132 JOEY YAP UNIT.17-3, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

4,133 JOEYE TRADING - T1 49, PERPSIARAN PERPADUAN JAYA 1, TAMAN PERPADUAN JAYA, / / /

4,134 JOEYPINK TEE NO 30-G, JALAN SEROJA 5,TAMAN SEROJA, 43900 SEPANG, SELANGOR / / /

4,135 JOFAIRY BEAUTY CENTRE NO.G-1-38, JALAN PJU 1/45, AMAN SURIA DAMANSARA, / / /

4,136 JOHAN ELEKTRONIK SALES & SERVICE NO.20, JALA BESAR, / / /

4,137 JOHAN PHOTO L4-9, PLAZA ANGSANA, PUSAT BANDAR TAMPOI / / /

4,138 JOHANN & JOANN L1-03A RESIDENSI LAVILLE NO5 LORONG PEEL TAMAN MALURI CHERAS / / /

4,139 JOHNIDS DESIGN SDN BHD 18, JALAN BUNGA RAYA MERAH 2 / / /

4,140 JOHNSON SOLAR B05, JALAN DELTA U6/18, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNWAY SUBANG / / /

4,141 JOIE CONFINEMENT CENTER 19-23A, THE HENGE BOULEVARD, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT / / /

4,142 JOINT IT LOT.UG-12, DPULZE SHOPPING CENTRE, LINGKARAN CYBER POINT TIMUR CYBER 12, / / /

4,143 JOMAMA. ONLINE NO.79, JALAN PENDEKAR 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

4,144 JOMBAJET 6,JALAN KELANG LAMA,TAMAN CENDERAWASIH,09000 KULIM,KEDAH / / /

4,145 JOMBAJET GURUN 18-B GROUND FLOOR & 18-B TINGKAT 1, JALAN RAYA GURUN 08300 GURUN , KEDAH / / /

4,146 JOMBAJET HARDWARE 15, LORONG PUTERI EMAS,TAMAN PUTERI EMAS / / /

4,147 JOMBAJET HARDWARE NO 15-L, JALAN BAKAR ARANG / / /

4,148 JOMBAJET HARDWARE BEDONG NO 3, 4, JALAN PALMA 1, TAMAN PALMA AMAN / / /

4,149 JOMBAJET PS NO 10,JALAN TAMAN DAMAI II, TAMAN DAMAI,09400 PADANG SERAI, KEDAH / / /

4,150 JOMBAJET SUNGAI DUA NO 11, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA 1, TAMAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA , 13800 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG/ / /

4,151 JOMMANDI ENTERPRISE NO 1845,JALAN KPB 10,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG,43000 CHERAS, SELANGOR / / /

4,152 JONSSON PROTEIN HEALTHY-MID VALLEY 21 GROUND FLOOR THE BOULEVARD OFFICE MID VALLEY CI TY LINGKARAN SYED PUTR / /

4,153 JOO CHIONG S2.133A, SUMMIT USJ, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1 / / /

4,154 JOO NGAN PROFESSIONAL BIKE CENTRE SDN BHD NO.377-1, 4TH MILE, JLN AMPANG / / /

4,155 JOSSIEE CURTAINS & WAN HOME INTERIOR NO 55, JALAN CANNING ESTATE TAMAN CANNING / / /

4,156 Jourdeness Taipan Outlet Unit 1-06, Wisma Conlay, Jalan USJ10/1 Taipan Business Centre, 47620 Subang Jaya Selangor / / /



4,157 JOVIAL PROPERTY 33 GF, JALAN LIMAU MANIS 4, TAMAN LIMAU MANIS, 14000 , BUKIT MERTAJAM, PENANG / / /

4,158 JOY & LOVE DERMAL PHYSIOLOGICAL NO 27, JALAN BUNGA TANJUNG 8B, TAMAN SERAYA / / /

4,159 JOY WELLNESS 30, LORONG SENTOSA 4 BAYU TINGGI / / /

4,160 JOY-DAMANSARA UTAMA NO. 46, JALAN SS21/1 DAMANSARA UTAMA (UPTOWN), / / /

4,161 JOYRE TCMEDI SPA - MID VALLEY 3-1, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

4,162 JOYS BEAUTY CARE L1-32, 1ST FLOOR, AMCORP MALL, 18 JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT / / /

4,163 JOYS BEAUTY CARE NO.8, JALAN 4/76C, DESA PANDAN / / /

4,164 JOYSBEAUTYGARDEN UNIT LG-9, LEVEL LOWER GROUND FLOOR, THE SPHERE BANGSAR SOUTH,NO.8, JALAN KERINCHI / / /

4,165 JP SPORT RIMS 2372, JALAN 1A/1, BANDAR BARU SG BULOH / / /

4,166 JPLUS  NO, 17 PUSAT BANDAR SRI MANJUNG / / /

4,167 JPS TELECOMMUNICATION S2, S3 TMG MALL TG LUMPUR, JALAN BANDAR PUTRA 1A, JALAN TG. LUMPUR / / /

4,168 JQ FISHING TACKLE SDN BHD NO 17, JALAN BESTARI, PUSAT BANDAR FASA 2 / / /

4,169 JQ SKIN BEAUTE 304A JALAN SERAMPANG TAMAN PELANGI

4,170 JR FURNITURE NO.19, JALAN MOLEK 2/30,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

4,171 JR GLOBAL SHIPPING SOLUTIONS LOT G2 GROUND FLOOR KOMPLEKS SELANGOR

4,172 JR PERFORMANCE NO.8, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

4,173 JS BLINDS NO.104, JALAN SULTANAH, / / /

4,174 JS INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY 31 SECOND FLOOR, JALAN MUTHU PALANIAPPAN , SUNWAY WELLESLEY / / /

4,175 JS LEE JS TRADING 142A JALAN SUSUR TAMAN EMAS KEPONG

4,176 JS MIX AUTO NO.3,JALAN KAMPUNG BARU / / /

4,177 JS RACING 34-1, LORONG TANGLING INDAH 3, TAMAN TANGLING INDAH, 14100 SIMPANG AMPAT, PULAU PINANG/ / /

4,178 JSD COOL AUTO AIRCOND SUPPLY LOT.61704B, JALAN ALOR LINTANG KG ALOR LINTANG / / /

4,179 JSN 8,JALAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG./ / /

4,180 JSN HORIZON M SDN BHD-BKT MERTAJAM NO.8, JALAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN / / /

4,181 JSRJ SMART ENTERPRISE 350, LEBUH ARKID, TAMAN ARKED / / /

4,182 JSTAR NO 67, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RAMBUTAN, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR / / /

4,183 JT DESIGN NO.31, JALAN P2/9, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

4,184 JT FIND MOBILE LOT 1-3A FIRST FLOOR WANGSA WALK MALL WANGSA MAJU / / /

4,185 JTJ AUTO SPRAY & DETAILINGS 20,TGK BAWAH,JLN MERANTI 3 1/2,TMN MERANTI BAKRI / / /

4,186 JTL ALUMINIUM 65-G FLOOR, JALAN MERBAU,ORANGE AVENUE BAGAN AJAM / / /

4,187 JU HOME CONCEPT NO.38A & 38B & 40A & 40B, JALAN BRP 6/11, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA / / /

4,188 JUALAN & SERVIS ELEKTRIK YEW FATT 17, LEBUH LAPANGAN SIBER 1, BANDAR CYBER / / /

4,189 JUARA MAJUMURNI ENTERPRISE LOT PT 110 TINGKAT BAWAH,JALAN PARIT DALAM / / /

4,190 JUBILEE UNIT L11, BSMENT 1,NSK KUCHAI LAMA, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI NO.2, JLN 1/127, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA/ / /

4,191 JUBIN DEKO 36, JALAN INDRAHANA 1, TAMAN INDRAHANA, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

4,192 JUEYI DZI TREASURE NO 47 JALAN MOLEK 2/4 TAMAN MOLEK / / /

4,193 JUJUBA PETS 20-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3, BANDAR SRI PETALING, / / /

4,194 JUN AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND NO. 45, JALAN 3/1, TAMAN SERI JAROMAS / / /

4,195 JUN AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.432,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TUANKU ANTAH / / /

4,196 JUNE 13 ENTERPRISE LOT 3-17, KWC, JALAN GELUGOR / / /

4,197 JUNG DESIGN & BUILD SDN BHD D-2-5, STAR PARC POINT COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA OFF JALAN GENTING KLANG, SETAPAK/ / /

4,198 JUPITER - JB BUKIT INDAH NO. 30, JALAN INDAH 10/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

4,199 JUPITER CAR WASH & DETAILING NO 45, JALAN WANGSA SETIA 3,TAMAN WANGSA MELAWATI / / /

4,200 JUSA CABINET PLT 82, JALAN TAMING 6, TAMAN TAMING JAYA / / /

4,201 JUSPC - T1 NO.14, JALAN DESA BOTANI 2, TAMAN DESA BOTANI, / / /

4,202 JUST BEAUTY CENTER NO85A JALAN KENARI 20 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

4,203 JUST CATS 10-G, JALAN PUCHONG 2/5, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

4,204 JUST CATS CITY SDN BHD NO. 38 & 3801, ALMAS PUTERI HARBOUR JALAN PERSIARAN LAKSAMANA PUTERI HARBOUR 79250 ISKANDAR PUTERI JOHOR/ / /

4,205 JUST CONNECT 2U ENTERPRISE 1, JALAN KLC 1, KULIM LANDMARK / / /

4,206 JUST DENTAL CLINIC HQ B46 & 48, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DATO LIM HOE LEK, 25200 KUANTAN, PAHANG / / /

4,207 JUST KITCHEN & BATH NO. 3, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG./ / /

4,208 JUST PETS -T1 LOT 1F-01. FIRST FLOOR,TROPICANA GARDENS MALL, 2A PERSIARAN SURIAN,TROPICANA INDAH / / /

4,209 JUSTIN YAPZ NO 20,JALAN SC 1/B, PERSIARAN SUNGAI CHUA,43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR / / /

4,210 JUSTS SEAFOOD NO 33, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

4,211 JUTA LIGHTING CENTRE 12A & 14A, JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

4,212 JUVENA OF SWITZERLAND 5, JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 6, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

4,213 JUZWOOD CARPENTRY NO22, JALAN UTAMA 1/3, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /



4,214 JV DECOR CURTAIN NO 1, JALAN JINJANG SETIA 5, JINJANG UTARA TAMBAHAN, 52000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,215 JV FRESH VEND ASIA SDN BHD ZENITH CORPORATE PARK, 78G BLOCK G, JALAN SS 7/26, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

4,216 JW BEAUTY NO.5, JALAN MUTIARA MELAKA 6, TAMAN MUTIARA, 75350 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

4,217 JW BEAUTY & AESTHETIC G-19, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

4,218 JW BEAUTY STUDIO 1-18-05, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL (AURORA SOVO)BANDAR BUKIT JALIL / / /

4,219 JW CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND CENTER NO 11 SUSURAN MENGLEMBU PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MENGLEMBU / / /

4,220 JW GAME TECHNOLOGY D-3-1 (BLOCK D, LEVEL 3, UNIT NO.1), MEDAN CONNAUGHT, JLN 3/144A, TAMAN BUKIT CHERAS, / / /

4,221 JW RETAIL-PUCHONG LORONG SERI MAS 3 / / /

4,222 JW SANITARY HOME LOT.10233-C, JALAN BATU CAVES, BATU 8 / / /

4,223 JW SUCCESS CONSULTANCY 21, TINGKAT 1, JALAN KLUANG PERDANA 1,TAMAN KLUANG PERDANA / / /

4,224 JWE PREMIUM HOME TILING SDN BHD E-G-02, SEKITAR 26 ENTERPRISE, PERSIARAN HULU SELANGOR SEKSYEN 26 / / /

4,225 JX WIG CUSTOMIZATION NO 14-01, JALAN PERMAS 10/7, BANDAR PERMAS JAYA, 81750 MASAI, JOHOR. / / /

4,226 JY CURTAIN 5-01, JALAN MEDAN ALIFF HARMONI 1/2, TAMAN DAMANSARA ALIFF / / /

4,227 JY INTERIOR LOT 1498/SL-11, JALAN PUCHONG BATU 7/12, KAMPUNG MUHIBBAH PUCHONG / / /

4,228 JY MOTORCARE SERVICE NO 89G, JALAN MERDEKA, KAMPUNG BARU AMPANG, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR / / /

4,229 JYD GREENERGY SDN BHD 12A-1, JALAN MUTIARA INDAH 1/1, TAMAN MUTIARA INDAH / / /

4,230 JYIN BEAUTY-SRI PETALING 151, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

4,231 JYM JAYA MOTOR SDN BHD NO.4 & 5, TAMAN SRI HALBAN,TANAH MERAH, / / /

4,232 JYMY GROUP SDN BHD NO 49-3, JALAN SULAIMAN 3, TAMAN PUTRA SULAIMAN / / /

4,233 JYW FINE JEWELRY NO. 25, JALAN ALAM JAYA 17, TAMAN ALAM JAYA / / /

4,234 JZ COMPUTER SALES & SERVICES 295-B KAMPUNG PENGADANG BARU / / /

4,235 JZL AESTHETIC BEAUTY 1-3A-02, BLOCK 1 KOMPLEKS KANTONMEN PRIMA, BATU 4 1/2, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,236 K & L PARTNERS 3255 & 3256, JALAN 18/37, TAMAN SRI SEDANG / / /

4,237 K ARTISTRY 5G,JALAN RADIN TENGAH, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,238 K AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO 55G, JALAN PUJ 3/3, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

4,239 K C BOON ENTERPRISE LOT 6A, JALAN ARAU / / /

4,240 K FITNESS NO2, JALAN 51A/225, SEKSYEN 51A / / /

4,241 K GARD NO 48, 49 & 50, JALAN MPK 4, MEDAN PERDAGANGAN KEPAYANG / / /

4,242 K HEALING SPA 47-3A JALAN PJU 5/12 DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,243 K HOMIE C-01-06, BLOCK C, DATARAN PUCHONG,JALAN PU7/1, TAMAN UTAMA / / /

4,244 K&K SOLID WOOD DOOR SDN BHD SENIBONG 88 @NO.40,JALAN TERAS 3 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KOTA PUTERI, / / /

4,245 K&Y MOBILE CARE-GIANT G04-05 TINGKAT BAWAH GIANT HYPERMARKET 21100 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU / / /

4,246 K.D CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES LOT 3024 MORSJAYA COMMERCIAL CENTRE  JALAN AIRPORT / / /

4,247 K.K. LAU CAR AUDIO SPECIALIST SDN BHD NO.1,BLOCK 1,TAIPAN 2 DAMANSARA,JALAN PJU1A/1 ARA DAMANSARA / / /

4,248 K.X FASHION 43 TINGKAT BAWAH WISMA K P LOH JALAN BESAR

4,249 K1 EXHAUST SDN BHD NO.12,JALAN P10/16,SEKSYEN 10,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SELAMAN,BANDAR BARU / / /

4,250 K1 EXHAUST SPECIALIST-SELANGOR NO.29, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN  KAJANG IMPIAN 2/1 / / /

4,251 K100 SU 11& 12, ECONSAVE SUNGAI UDANG, NO 29, JALAN KERAMBIT 3, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI UDANG / / /

4,252 K2 HAIR SALON 23-1, JALAN SIERRA 10/1, BANDAR 16 SIERRA PUCHONG / / /

4,253 KA AUTOMOTIVE ENTERPRISE GROUND FLOOR, NO 9, JALAN PERMAS 10,BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

4,254 KA KAJANG AUTO ACCESSORIES & AIR-COND NO. 25-G, JALAN DAMAI MEWAH 1A TAMAN DAMAI MEWAH / / /

4,255 KAC KITCHEN & BATH SDN BHD 69, JALAN MOLEK 3/10,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

4,256 KADYN 483, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN PERMATANG RAWA,BANDAR PERDA / / /

4,257 KADYN PLUS SDN BHD 16,JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 9,KUCHAI ENTERPRENEURS PARK,58200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,258 KAH HENG FURNITURE TRADING NO. 23,25,27,29,31,33, JALAN SETIA 7/18,TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

4,259 KAH HOE ENTERPRISE 11, JALAN PKY 1, PUSAT KOMERSIL YAYASAN / / /

4,260 KAH KEAN TRADING NO 44, JALAN MAYANG PASIR, BAYAN BARU, / / /

4,261 KAH SENG FURNITURE 9, JALAN MAHIR 5, TAMAN DESA CEMERLANG / / /

4,262 KAH SENG FURNITURE RENO 9, JALAN MAHIR 5, TAMAN DESA CEMERLANG, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR / / /

4,263 KAILAASUM SHAH ALAM CASKET NO 29, JALAN HIDAYAT 25/85, TAMAN SRI MUDA / / /

4,264 KAILI AIRCON TRADING SDN BHD NO 26 JALAN NB 2 1/4 TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

4,265 KAITEKI CLINIC NO.6-1, 8 JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA BE31/BE,KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31, / / /

4,266 KAITEKI CLINIC C-5-G, JALAN LINK 2, NO.5, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 1, / / /

4,267 KAITEKI CLINIC G-11 & 1-11, WISMA AMAN ELITE, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, TAMAN DESA AMAN / / /

4,268 KAITEKI CLINIC - JOHOR 01-10 BLOK G, KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN  SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

4,269 KAITEKI CLINIC - PETALING JAYA 1 B-1-03, THE HUB SS2, 19 SENTRAL, JALAN HARAPAN, SEKSYEN 19, / / /

4,270 KAIU CONCEPT & CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD A-02-11, AURORA PLACE, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, / / /



4,271 KAIZEN AUTOCARE SDN BHD NO 10, JALAN USJ 19/4A / / /

4,272 KAIZEN DENTAL CLINIC NO. E-02-03, LEVEL 2, BLOCK E, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY BANDAR SUNWAY/ / /

4,273 KAJANG AUTO CARE NO.27, JALAN P2/7 BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG SEKSYEN 2 / / /

4,274 KAK AIRCOND EMPIRE LOT 336 TAMAN TENGKU MAHERAN, JALAN ISTANA LUBUK KAWAH, / / /

4,275 KAKI - KAKI WELLNESS SDN BHD NO 2&4, JALAN SURIA 9 ,BDR SERI ALAM ,81750 MASAI ,

4,276 KAKI BRAKE PT 8342, JALAN BESAR PAKA / / /

4,277 KAKICUCI AUTO DETAILING NO 19, JALAN SURIA 1 TAMAN NUSA PERINTIS / / /

4,278 KAKIMOTOR -PJ NO.49, JLN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

4,279 KAKIMOTOR-CYBERJAYA NO.5, JLN AUTOVILLE 2, CYBERJAYA PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA CYBER 10 / / /

4,280 KAL M&E ENGINEERING NO 26, JALAN PJ 1, TAMAN PENGKALAN JAYA / / /

4,281 KAMAL DIAMOND & GOLD JEWELLERY 19, JALAN ST 1C/6, MEDAN 88 BANDAR BARU SALAK TINGGI / / / / /

4,282 KAMILEONX 2ND FLOOR,THE GRANGE @ AMPWALK 218,JALAN AMPANG,KG.DATUK KERAMAT / / /

4,283 KAMISAH KITCHEN ENTERPRISE NO.5,KAWASAN R&R MACHAP ARAH SELATAN SIMPANG RENGGAM 86200 SIMPANG RENGGAM JOHOR

4,284 KAMPUNG GYM NO.1, JALAN TIONG EMAS 4, / / /

4,285 KAMPUNG GYM TOPPEN LOT L3A.23A, L3.25 & L3.A25 LEVEL 3, TOPPEN SHOPPING CENTRE, 33A, JALAN HARMONIUM TAMAN DESA TEBRAU/ / /

4,286 KAMY MOBILE NO 6 JALAN PERDANA 4/8 PANDAN PERDANA CHERAS, / / /

4,287 KANYE WRAP 10-1, JLN PJU 8/5B, DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

4,288 KAPAR MOTORS ENTEPRISE SDN BHD NO 35 & 37 JALAN BESAR KAPAR / / / / /

4,289 KAR FOOK GOLDSMITHS SDN BHD 40, TINGKAT 3, JALAN TODAK 2, / / /

4,290 KAR MASTER AUTO SDN BHD NO.303, LORONG PERAK 16, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MERGONG 2, / / /

4,291 KAR SING ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO.40 & 44, JALAN LIN CHEN MEI (JALAN BESAR) / / /

4,292 KARA SONG G5,PV16 CONDO,JALAN DANAU SAUJANA,TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

4,293 KARAOKE STORE NO.10-1,12-1, JALAN AMAN TIARA 8,BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN, / / /

4,294 KARAOKE STORE NO.31, LORONG ALMA JAYA 37,TAMAN ALMA JAYA, / / /

4,295 KARBUDDY LOT TLO 108, NO.E136, JALAN KG BARU KULAI KG BARU KULAI, / / /

4,296 KARIVO DESIGN SDN BHD LDP FURNITURE MALL, LOT. NO.9, UNIT 7, JALAN SS8/1, / / /

4,297 KARTEAL-SUBANG JAYA D-GF-03, BLOCK D, SKYPARK ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1, / / /

4,298 KARTIER EYECARE NO.5 JALAN NIAGA 7 / / /

4,299 KASA LIVING 7, JALAN PAHLAWAN 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

4,300 KASANIRA TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD LOT 1727 TINGKAT BAWAH TAMAN AMAN LUNDANG, JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

4,301 KASIH STORE G37, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2,DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA, / / /

4,302 KAUFMANN G3K-03,KL EAST MALL,823,JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2,KL TIMUR,53100, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,303 KAWAN CAR ACCESSORIES NO. 1154, JALAN KASTURI 36/41, INDAHPURA / / /

4,304 KAWAN GADGETS - T1 B38, GROUND FLOOR, LORONG BALOK DARAT 14, BALOK CENTRAL, / / /

4,305 KAWANKU LIMA EMAS SDN BHD NO 135, JALAN SIAKAP KAMPUNG TOK ADAM / / /

4,306 KAWANKU MOTOR AUTO PARTS 23 PTD112681, JALAN PI 8/8, TAMAN PULAI INDAH / / /

4,307 KAYSERBURG GALLERY ATRIA SHOPPING GALLERY,S22 JALAN SS 22/23,DAMANSARA JAYA, / / /

4,308 KAZOKU G22, GROUND FLOOR HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN CENTURY / / /

4,309 KB AUTOMART NO 46, JALAN PELABUR A 23/A, SEKSYEN 23, / / /

4,310 KB CURTAIN NO. 115, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

4,311 KB CURTAIN & INTERIOR DECORATION SDN BHD -JOHOR T1 28, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/7 TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

4,312 KB DESIGN FURNISHING F17, GIANT KOTA DAMANSARA, JALAN PJU 5/1, JALAN NO 13A, PJU5 KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

4,313 KB SOON HUAT ENTERPRISE NO.94, LORONG MERBAU JAYA 1, TAMAN SERI MERBAU / / /

4,314 KB SOON HUAT MOTOR SDN BHD NO.94, 96, 98, LORONG MERBAU JAYA 1, TAMAN SERI MERBAU JAYA / / /

4,315 KB SOON HUAT SUPERBIKE & ACCESSORIES NO 100 LORONG MERBAU JAYA 1, TAMAN SERI MERBAU / / /

4,316 KBF FURNITURE NO 8&9, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 1, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

4,317 KBS FURNITURE DESIGN NO.19 JALAN PERMAS 11 BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

4,318 KC AUTO WORKSHOP NO 7 LOT 5829 JALAN 13/4 KAMPUNG BARU SERI KEMBANGAN / / /

4,319 KC BOY MOTOR 94 JALAN KU 4 TAMAN KRUBONG UTAMA KRUBONG / /

4,320 KC CAR ACCESSORIES NO.55, JALAN CECAWI PSB 6/19A, SEKSYEN 6, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,321 KC HOME DECO ENTERPRISE TINGKAT 1,GM 3688,LOT 35,BATU 9 ½,JALAN KAPAR, / / /

4,322 KC HOME FURNISHING-GEORGETOWN NO.4 4, JALAN BATU BUKIT 5, JALAN TANJONG TOKONG, / / /

4,323 KC MASTER NO 6-2, KOMPLEKS KOMERSIL AKASA, JALAMN AKASA, AKASA CHERAS SELATAN, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

4,324 KC ONLINE MARKETING SDN BHD G-13A, MAXIM ALAM DAMAI, NO 43, JLN9, TMN LEN SENG / / /

4,325 KC1 GARAGE NO 6 JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 12 SRI EDARAN INDUSTRIAL PARK OFF JALAN KEPONG 52100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,326 KCCK SKIN THERAPY C-18-1,THE LINK 2,JALIL LINK 2 NO.5 JALAN  JALIL PERKASA 1,BUKIT JALIL, / / /

4,327 KCL CONSULTING AND TRADING ENTERPRISE NO. 37-1, JALAN AMAN SINARIA 2 BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /



4,328 KCS-JLN LANGGAR NO 880A-880B,LORONG MERPATI,JALAN LANGGAR / / /

4,329 KCWIN 109,JALAN TAMING 7,TAMAN TAMING JAYA / / /

4,330 KDX TINT ALOR SETAR ENTERPRISE NO 1, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN LITC 1, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN LONG ISLAND TRADE CENTRE, SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA, MERGONG,/ / /

4,331 KEAN KEONG SPRAY PAINTING NO 36, JALAN PENGKALAN INDAH 1, HALAMAN PENGKALAN INDAH / / /

4,332 KEAT AUDIO SDN BHD LOT 1052, MUKIM SERIAB, 01000 KANGAR, PERLIS. / / /

4,333 KEAT CHEW FURNITURE GM 23A, GM 25A, GM 29A, GM 31A,JALAN PUTRA PERDANA 5D/1, TAMAN PUTRA PERDANA, / / /

4,334 KEAT HUAT TYRES & BATTERY 1281-X, TAMAN MALIK,JALAN PEGAWAI / / /

4,335 KEDAI AKSESORI CARPLUS NO.9, LORONG CP4/36A, TAMAN CHERAS PERDANA / / /

4,336 KEDAI AKUARIUM L & T NO 27G, JALAN CEMPAKA SD 12/2, BANDAR SRI CEMPAKA, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,337 KEDAI ALAT TELEKOMUNIKASI SAMSUNG LOT FK-05, FIRST FLOOR WANGSA  WALK MALL, WANGSA MAJU / / /

4,338 KEDAI ALAT TELEKOMUNIKASI SMART T75 3RD, PARAGON POINT SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN BUNGA TANJUNG 8, TAMAN PUTRA, HULU LANGAT/ / /

4,339 KEDAI BAIK PULIH TELEFON NETFIX LOT 10636, JALAN BUKIT MERTAJAM KAMPUNG BELAH DUA / / / / /

4,340 KEDAI BARANGAN ELEKTRIK RIGHTSTYLE LOT 2004,2005,2006,2007 & 2008, JALAN TUANKU ANTA / / /

4,341 KEDAI BASIKAL LIE CYCLE LOT.631, SIMPANG TIGA PENGKALAN CHEPA / / /

4,342 KEDAI BASIKAL LOCENG NO.39, JLN BANGSAR / / /

4,343 KEDAI BASIKAL SPECIALIZED -TTDI 12 JALAN WAN KADIR TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

4,344 KEDAI BASIKAL SYINN HUAT NO.138, JLN TASEK SS1, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

4,345 KEDAI BASIKAL YEW LEE NO. W (LBB-36), JALAN SHERIFF / / /

4,346 KEDAI ELEKTRIK HONG NO.259, JALAN KOTA / / /

4,347 KEDAI EMAS CC LIEW BERCHAM NO.347,JALAN BERCHAM,TAMAN DESA KENCANA / / /

4,348 KEDAI EMAS CIK SITI NO 384K PT 73 JALAN PINTU PONG 15000 KOTA BHARU KELANTAN / / /

4,349 KEDAI EMAS D TREE NO.51G, JALAN BIDARA 10, SAUJANA UTAMA 3 / / /

4,350 KEDAI EMAS HAP HENG NO 77 JALAN HANG TUAH TAMAN SRI TIRAM / / /

4,351 KEDAI EMAS KAHAR RAHIM LOT B2, ARKED MARA MENTAKAB, JALAN SIANTAN / / /

4,352 KEDAI EMAS KAHARO - BANGI NO.7-53-1 JALAN  MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 8A, BANGI SENTRAL BANDAR BARU BANGI, 43650 BANGI, SELANGOR/ / /

4,353 KEDAI EMAS MIRAGOLD NO 17A, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 7, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

4,354 KEDAI EMAS MUHAMMAD SULAIMAN NO 124, JALAN PASAR / / /

4,355 KEDAI EMAS MURAH NO53 JALAN ADDA 3/1 TAMAN ADDA HEIGHT / / /

4,356 KEDAI EMAS MURNI MEWAH 9, JALAN PERDAGANGAN 1, TAMAN PERDAGANGAN PARIT YAANI / / /

4,357 KEDAI EMAS SAKEENAH NO. 87, JALAN PENGKALAN UTAMA 1, TAMAN PENGKALAN UTAMA, 31650 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

4,358 KEDAI EMAS SERI GEMILANG NO 33 JALAN BAYAB TAMAN BUNGA RAYA / / /

4,359 KEDAI EMAS SRI AYU NO.40, JALAN PASAR / / /

4,360 KEDAI EMAS SRI AYU NO 25 JALAN DATO NIK MUSTAPHA / / /

4,361 KEDAI EMAS STYLE JEWELLERS SDN BHD NO.404, JALAN PUDU, PUDU / / /

4,362 KEDAI EMAS TAI ZHUAN NO.1E, JALAN STM 1, TAMAN SERI TANJUNG MINYAK / / /

4,363 KEDAI EMAS TIAN SI-HQ NO 75G,JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 3/1,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / / /

4,364 KEDAI EMAS WAN HUSSIN WAN NASIR PT 79 JALAN PINTU PONG / / /

4,365 KEDAI JAM HO CHUAN LOT 1.10A, LEVEL 1, PERLING MALL, JALAN PERSISIRAN PERLING, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU / / / /

4,366 KEDAI JAM KENO LG13, KOMPLEKS PASARAYA PUCHONG PERDANA, TMN PUCHONG PERDANA, BATU 12 1/2, JLN PUCHONG/ / /

4,367 KEDAI JAM SUPER TIME LOT.L2-47A, PLAZA ANGSANA, PUSAT BANDAR TAMPOI, / / /

4,368 KEDAI JAM WENG CHEONG 43 JALAN BESAR BAHAU / / /

4,369 KEDAI JAM YONG SENG 37-A JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL, KUALA TERENGGANU / / /

4,370 KEDAI JAM YONG SENG LOT G53A GROUND FLOOR  KTCC MALL / / /

4,371 KEDAI KASUT MUN LEE LOT.1-1-38, PEARL POINT SHOPPING MALL

4,372 KEDAI KASUT VAMANZ LEATHER NO.37, JALAN SERI SENTOSA 3,TAMAN SERI SENTOSA 3

4,373 KEDAI KOMPUTER SCORPION NO.45, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 6, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

4,374 KEDAI KOMPUTER SHIRO IT LOT KEDAI NO 3 PUSAT PENEMPATAN BANJIR LUBUK MERIAM / / /

4,375 KEDAI LANGSIR SRI MAJU NO. 267, 268 & 269, JALAN NILAI 3/9,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

4,376 KEDAI MOTOR AH MENG 8-1, JALAN PUTERI 7/7, BANDAR PUTERI / / / / /

4,377 KEDAI MOTOR HAI HONG NO. 1043, LORONG SERAI WANGI 7/6, TAMAN SERAI WANGI, / / /

4,378 KEDAI MOTOR HOONG FATT 1275, JALAN PASIR PINJI / / /

4,379 KEDAI MOTOR KG SDN BHD NO.1, JALAN SERI REJANG 3, PUSAT INDUSTRI RAMPAI, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

4,380 KEDAI MOTOR NGAI CHUN NO. 534, PERKAMPUNGAN TERSUSUN BATU 5, TAMBUN / / /

4,381 KEDAI MOTOSIKAL HL MOTOR PARTS 46-A, (G-FLOOR), JALAN PEKAKA 8/4,SEKSYEN 8, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,382 KEDAI MOTOSIKAL WEE ADVANCE MOTOR SDN BHD 46-G-JALAN NILAM 1 KAWASAN PERI  NDUSTRIAN NILAM KAJANG 43000 SELANGOR / / /

4,383 KEDAI PENAPIS AIR SEONE 157-G, JALAN PUJ 3/3, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

4,384 KEDAI PERABOT CHEA HAO NO. 81 & 83, JALAN DESA ARA PERMAI 1,TAMAN DESA ARA PERMAI, / / /



4,385 KEDAI PERABOT EMAS JAYA NO.2-12, JALAN SLANTAN 1, TAMAN KEMAS TAMPOI / / /

4,386 KEDAI PERABOT HAJI NASEEB NO.45,JALAN PELABUR B 23/B SEKSYEN 23 / / /

4,387 KEDAI PERABOT LADAZA ONLINE 55, 55A, 55B, LALUAN TAWAS DAMAI,TAMAN TAWAS DAMAI / / /

4,388 KEDAI PERABOT MIXBOX-JLN KLANG LAMA T1 WISMA TEOH CHIN KEE, GROUND FLOOR LOT.7577, BATU 4 3/4, JALAN KLANG / / /

4,389 KEDAI PERABOT MIXBOX-PUCHONG-T1 52, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUCHONG GATEWAY / / /

4,390 KEDAI PERABOT MODEN ORIENTAL NO 1G & 1G MA & 1G MB JALAN ORKID 1A BUKIT SENTOSA / / /

4,391 KEDAI PERABOT SAUJANA NO.23,GROUND FLOOR ,JALAN PKS A,PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA, / / /

4,392 KEDAI PERABOT VIP HOME FURNISHING NO.9-2, JLN ZABEDAH / / /

4,393 KEDAI PERABOT WAN LEE NO. 3, 5 & 7, JALAN ORKID 1F/4, BUKIT SENTOSA, 48300 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

4,394 KEDAI PERABUT HONG NO. 59-60, LBH BUKIT KAYU HITAM, PEKAN CHANGLUN II, / / /

4,395 KEDAI RUNCIT JOSHEEVA CASH & CARRY NO.14-G, JALAN PUTERI 5/1, BANDAR PUTERI

4,396 KEDAI SERVIS TAYAR DAN BATERI HOCK HEN LOT 1576,JALAN MOHD AKIL , 83000,BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

4,397 KEDAI TAYAR APAL SP A-126, JALAN 1-B KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MIEL SUNGAI LALANG / / /

4,398 KEDAI TAYAR DAN BATERI WAN BIN TINGKAT 1 & 2, JALAN LADA 10, TAMAN SERI SIMPANG JAYA SIMPANG EMPAT / / /

4,399 KEDAI TAYAR DAN BATERI WAN TEAH 1 1/4, JALAN ULU PAUH, PAUH / / /

4,400 KEDAI TILAM TIDOR & ALMARI A'MARI - PUCHONG NO 6-1 JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA / / /

4,401 KEDAI UBAT CINA WINONS ENTERPRISE NO 11, JALAN MEWAR 1, TAMAN MAWAR BT16, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR / / /

4,402 KEDAI UBAT DAN RUNCIT CHUAN LIAN NO.1 (GF) JALAN THAMBY ABDULLAH

4,403 KEE DIAN MOTOR WORKSHOP NO.2 JALAN SS 5B/4, KELANA JAYA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

4,404 KEEGAN S PETS 8-2-2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA P, U13/P, / / /

4,405 KEIJO SDN BHD 3, JALAN CHENGAI, TAMAN MELODIES

4,406 KEJ FISH WORLD LOT 4426 (LOT R) BATU 4 1/2, JALAN KLANG LAMA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

4,407 KEN CHAN CURRY LOT 5-1-12, JALAN 2/109F  

4,408 KEN CURTAIN HOUSE BOULEVARD BUSINESS PARK, G-G-8,JALAN KEPAYANG, TAMAN CITY / / /

4,409 KENG HUAT FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT.5746, BATU 4 1/2, JALAN KELANG LAMA / / /

4,410 KENN HENG 40 & 42,JALAN ZA'ABA HOSE ROAD / / /

4,411 KENN KENN AUTO 1979 SDN BHD H-G-21,TAIPAN DAMANSARA 2, JALAN PJU 1A/3, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

4,412 KENNEDY ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC SDN BHD LOT 9591-9592, ASSAR COMMERCIAL CENTRE,MAIN JUCTION FOR JALAN CAHAYA AND MIRI BY-PASS/ / /

4,413 KEREPEK SIGNATURE 86-G, JALAN CATTLEYA 9, SENAWANG / / /

4,414 KETH INTERIOR 1-02-35, THE ZEN, PERSIARAN BAYAN MUTIARA 1 / / /

4,415 KETMENG AUTO SDN BHD NO.14,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PUTRA,JALAN KELANG LAMA, / / /

4,416 KEVA SKIN P-G-3A TROPICANA AVENUE PERSIARAN TROPICANA, TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT / / /

4,417 KEY AUTO SDN BHD 47, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 11 SERI EDARAN LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

4,418 KEY CONCEPT ENTERPRISE NO.56,  UNIT 2-1, LEVEL 2, THE PODIUM, TOWER 3, UOA BUSINESS PARK,NO.1, JALAN PENGATURCARA U1/51a, SEKSYEN U1,/ / /

4,419 KGLOW YOUNG SDN BHD - T1 LOT 29027& 29027 BLOCK B2 , JALAN TELOK KAPAS, LEBUHRAYA SELAT KLANG, KAMPUNG RANTAU PANJANG, 42100 KLANG, SELANGOR/ / /

4,420 KGN MOBILE SERVICES SDN BHD NO.2, GROUND FLOOR,9 AVENUE TAMAN KORPORAT PUTRA NILAI / / /

4,421 KH CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES 8,GROUND FLOOR,TAMAN PUTERA INDAH,JALAN SALLEH / / /

4,422 KH PET HOUSE 28A, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 7/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

4,423 KH PRO SOUND  LIGHT NO 60, JALAN GAYA 1, TAMAN GAYA, ULU TIRAM, 81800 JOHOR / / /

4,424 KH STEEL CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD NO 8 JALAN WIRA 7,TAMAN TAN SRI YAACOB / / /

4,425 KHASIAT JATI SDN BHD LOT 126333 (NO 977) BATU 7 1/2,JALAN HULU KELANG (MRR2) , HULU KELANG / / /

4,426 KHIAXI MOBILE PHONE SERVICE LOT G52,GROUND FLOOR,KUANTAN PARADE,JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN,25000 KUANTAN,PAHANG./ / /

4,427 KHIM FURNITURE NO.5, 7, 9 & 11, JALAN MELATI 4, BANDAR BUKIT BERUNTUNG, 48300 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

4,428 KHIM SHOON TRADING SDN BHD LOT.2606, JALAN PUCHONG, BATU 6 1/4 / / /

4,429 KHIMHAU MOTORPARTS RESOURCES SDN BHD NO.1318, JALAN BAHRU, TAMAN CHAI LENG / / /

4,430 KHONG TECH TECHNOLOGY NO.8, JALAN UDAN 17 TAMAN PERLING / / /

4,431 KHSBK SDN BHD NO. 53, JALAN SILC 2/1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC, 79200 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

4,432 KHU CAR ACCESSORIES NO.91,JALAN INDUSTRI 2,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BENTONG, / / /

4,433 K-HUBS T-04-L1-S6, TOWER 6, MAJU LINK, JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2,BANDAR TASIK SELATAN / / /

4,434 KIA MOBILE SDN BHD GP05-08 MYDIN MALL PARIT BUNTAR, LOT 23252, JALAN SEKOLAH, 34200 PARIT BUNTAR, PERAK. / / /

4,435 KIAN FATT K46, JALAN KUANG GUNUNG, TAMAN KEPONG / / /

4,436 KIAN HENG ELECTRIC SERVICE NO.195, JALAN LENGKONGAN / / /

4,437 KIAN JOO HIN NO 6, JALAN TAN SRI THE EWE LIM / / /

4,438 KIARA OPTOMETRY 1F-03A, 163 RETAIL PARK 8, JALAN KIARA / / /

4,439 KICU & CO A21, NO 6 VIPOD BUSINESS CENTRE,JALAN KIA PENG / / /

4,440 KID SPACE 135 JALAN MERBAU,  TAMAN MERBAU / / /

4,441 KIDDO - T1 UNIT 13A16, LEVEL 13A, DAMANSARA INTAN, BLOCK A, NO 1, JALAN SS 20/27, / / /



4,442 KIDDOZONE TOY SHOP 51G & 52G, JALAN METRO SENDAYAN 1/2, SENDAYAN METROPARK, BANDAR SRI SENDAYAN / / /

4,443 KIDOCODE L-5-01 SOLARIS, OFF JLN DUTA KIARA, MONT KIARA, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

4,444 KIDS X CATS G-03 & G-04, CITRINE HUB, SUNWAY CITRINE, SUNWAY ISKANDAR, PERSIARAN MEDINI 3,79250 ISKANDAR PUTERI , JOHOR/ / /

4,445 KIEN FATT ELECTRIC 43-45, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 2,PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG / / /

4,446 KIEN SOON CAR SERVICES 2379, JALAN 1A/1,BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, FASA 1A

4,447 KIEW LH ENTERPRISE NO 36, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN AROSA, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN AROSA, JALAN BAKRI / / /

4,448 KIEW MING CAR ACCESSORIES NO.38G & 39G,JALAN 18/34,TAMAN SERI SERDANG / / /

4,449 KIKARO DESIGN S/B-HQ PUCHONG 2020 FURNITURE MALL PT.6, UNIT 1&2, JALAN BANDAR 16, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

4,450 KILANG PEMBUNGKUSAN MAKANAN QMAY  T1 32, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN PP3, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

4,451 KILANG PERABOT VG SOFA M SDN BHD NO.4, JALAN ISTIMEWA 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG / / /

4,452 KILANG PERABOT VIC NO 12-14 JALAN 9/155 BUKIT JALIL INTEGRATED BUSINESS / / /

4,453 KIM BAN HUAT AUTO COMPANY LOT 1 JALAN BUNGA PEKAN , 42700 BANTING, SELANGOR / / /

4,454 KIM HIN KUNCI SDN BHD 282, CHULIA ST / / /

4,455 KIM HOME FURNISHING LOT F28 & F29 FIRST FLOOR ,TESCO TANJUNG PINANG / / /

4,456 KIM MOBILE ENTERPRISE LOT-S53AB, KIPMART SEGAMAT, JALAN UTAMA 3/2, TAMAN UTAMA / / /

4,457 KIM POH SDN BHD- T1 LOT 1, GROUND FLOOR,YUK YIN SHOPPING COMPLEX / / /

4,458 KIM POWER AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.55 JALAN KRISTAL 1, TAMAN LIMBONGAN INDAH, 75200 MELAKA, MELAKA. 0 / / /

4,459 KIM SEEN ELECTRONIC TRADING 83-83A, LALUAN PENGKALAN BARAT 14 TAMAN PENGKALAN BARU, / / /

4,460 KIM SHEN CAR ACCESSORIES TRADING 182 & 184, JALAN MACHANG BUBOK, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

4,461 KIM SUN 175,JALAN PASAR,34000 TAIPING

4,462 KIM YEW NO.493, 494, 495 & 496, JALAN SJ 9/1, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA, 70450 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

4,463 KIMCHI DE LASHES H-3-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 1 BUKIT JALIL, / / /

4,464 KIMISOI - PUCHONG G-08, GROUND FLOOR, TOWER 4 & 5, PFCC, JALAN PUTERI ½, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

4,465 KIMISOI SKIN MANAGEMENT CENTER NO.93 JLN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19 MOUNT AUSTIN

4,466 KIMS SENG PERFECT SDN BHD NO. 1, JALAN KAKI BUKIT , KM 12, 02400 BUKIT MANIK, PERLIS / / /

4,467 KIMSTAR MACHINERY TB 11823, LOT C2, TAMAN EL-NYSA,MILE 3 JALAN APAS / / /

4,468 KIMZO CLINIC R-GF & 1F-R-03, CENTRE PIAZZA, OASIS SQUARE,OASIS ARA DAMANSARA, 2, JALAN PJU 1A/7A, / / /

4,469 KIN AESTHETIC SOLUTION NO. 100-G, 015, BLOCK J, THE SCHOOL, JAYA ONE, NO.72A, JALAN UNIVERSITY, 46200 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

4,470 KIN AESTHETIC SOLUTION-TROPICANA PJ P-G-29,NO.12,PERSIARAN TROPICANA,PJU3 / / /

4,471 KIN HOME GALLERY NO.17-1, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,472 KIN MEDICAL WELLNESS LOT F1-02, FIRST FLOOR, PINNACLE PJ, JALAN UTARA C / / /

4,473 KINDLE MIND NO.15-1, JALAN VISTA VALLEY 3, VISTA VALLEY / / /

4,474 KING DESIGN - T1 NO. 13&15, JALAN 1B, TAMAN JATI / / /

4,475 KING HOME DESIGN-HQ NO.18, JALAN WANGSA NIAGA, OFF JALAN 34/26, WANGSA MAJU / / /

4,476 KING KING - T1 SUITE 21-02, LEVEL 21, JOHOR BAHRU CITY SQUARE, 106-108, JALAN WONG AH FOOK, 80000 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

4,477 KING OPTICAL HOUSE  NO.G110, SUNGAI WANG PLAZA / / /

4,478 KINGS GUARD 11 JALAN SULAM, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

4,479 KINGS GUARD WINDOW FILM - SKUDAI 26 JALAN SERI ORKID 1 TAMAN SERI ORKID / / /

4,480 KINGSMART TRADING-T1 PT 294, KAWASAN KANCHONG LAUT, MUKIM MORIB

4,481 KINGSMEN LIVING NO.18, JALAN SS2/55, / / /

4,482 KINSLEY BY K NO 70-1, JALAN PJ 18, TAMAN PERTAM JAYA / / /

4,483 KINSWAY MACHINERY SALES & SERVICES  6-G, JLN TEMENGGUNG 3/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

4,484 KINTA WELDING & SUPPLIES SDN BHD NO 42-44 JALAN BENDAHARA / / /

4,485 KIONG HUO ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO 48 PUSAT TANAHWANG JALAN PEDADA / / /

4,486 KIREINA GENTING VILLA LOT 12195, JALAN MERANTI, GENTING VIEW RESORT,GENTING HIGHLAND / / /

4,487 KISSMYMAC-TAMAN DESA LOT 203A, SECOND FLOOR, PODIUM BLOCK,FABER TOWER, JALAN DESA BAHAGIA, TAMAN DESA,58100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,488 KIT SEONG FURNITURE TRADING 8850-G & 8788-G, JALAN DESA UTAMA, BANDAR COUNTRY HOME / / /

4,489 KITA LIVING UNIT 2-21A, 2, JALAN 1/125E, PLAZA SALAK PARK, TAMAN DESA PETALING, / / /

4,490 KITA LIVING NO.9-1,JALAN SUSUR, / / /

4,491 KITA LIVING - LAMAN RESIDEN UNIT 2-21A, 2, JALAN 1/125E, PLAZA SALAK PARK, TAMAN DESA PETALING, / / /

4,492 KITCH BOX 41, JALAN 1/5 BANDAR TEKNOLOGY KAJANG / / /

4,493 KITCH DECO SDN BHD 8-2, MENARA SIMFONI, JALAN SIMFONI 1, / / /

4,494 KITCHEN & SINK FACTORY RESOURCES NO.35, JALAN BAKAWAI 50, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

4,495 KITCHEN CABINET LETUPPS NO.3, JLN PERMAI 1D, TAMAN KOTA PENDAMAR, 42000 PELABUHAN KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

4,496 KITCHEN CLUB NO. 18, JALAN PJU 3/49, SUNWAY DAMANSARA TECHNOLOGY PARK / / /

4,497 KITCHEN CURTAIN 34 JALAN KAMARUDDIN ISA FAIR PARK / / /

4,498 KITCHEN DIRECT NO.2-1, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/8A,ECO GRANDEUR, / / /



4,499 KITCHEN LAB DESIGN SDN BHD 17-1, JALAN PJU 5/21,THE STRAND, / / /

4,500 KITCHENWISE SDN BHD 72G, JLN PUTERI 5/1, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

4,501 KITTO-JOHOR 81, JALAN SENTRAL 24, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

4,502 KK 4X4 ACCESSORIES LOT 6, OFF JALAN KOLOMBONG , MILE 5 1/2 ,JALAN TUARAN / / /

4,503 KK ANG AUTO ACCESSORIES SDN BHD NO. 30, TINGKAT BAWAH & TINGKAT 1,KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN UTAMA SULTANAH, JALAN SULTANAH SAMBUNGAN,/ / /

4,504 KK AQUATIC & PET SDN BHD NO.11 (LOT NO.6), TYPE S1, BIGWHEEL INDUSTRIAL PARK MILE 7 1/2, MENGGATAL, JALAN TUARAN/ / /

4,505 KK PLAZA PERABOT LOT.606, KAMPUNG KAYU ARA / / /

4,506 KK VAPES EST 2018 NO 5-34-1, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA 31/100,KOTA KEMUNING / / /

4,507 KKK CAR ACCESSORIES NO 1 JALAN KAJANG MEWAH 4, 43000 KAJANG SELANGOR / / / / /

4,508 KKS MOTOR TRADING BROTHER BIKERS NO.2741 JALAN BENTENG TIMUR, JINJANG UTARA, / / /

4,509 KKW CAR ACCESSORIES & MOTORSPORTS LOT 1604 NO 1 JALAN TEMENGGONG OFF JALAN TEBRAU / / /

4,510 KL AUTO-JALAN DATO HAJI EUSOFF NO.66,JALAN DATO HAJI EUSOFF,OFF JALAN IPOH, / / /

4,511 KL CUSTOMS NO.12, JLN SERI REJANG 4, TMN SERI RAMPAI / / /

4,512 KL DENTAL CONNAUGHT 108-M JALAN CERDAS TAMAN CONNAUGHT, CHERAS / / /

4,513 KL DENTAL KIARA 2F-10A 163 RETAIL PARK JALAN KIARA MONT KIARA / / /

4,514 KL DENTAL-SS15 COURTYARD LOT 1-02 SS15 COURTYARD MALL SS15/4G SS15 / / /

4,515 KL TINT STUDIO THE STRAND 35 , JALAN PJU 5/20A KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,516 KLAIRS M-2-18 PLAZA DAMAS, NO.60,JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, SRI HARTAMAS, / / / / /

4,517 KLANG HOCK LI TYRE SERVICES SDN BHD NO.132, JALAN KAPAR / / /

4,518 KLASS ITALIA HOME COLLECTION LOT 16524, 16525, 16526, JALAN ZAABA, / / /

4,519 KLASSE 5 AUTO-KEPONG NO. 8, JALAN 54, DESA JAYA, KEPONG, / / /

4,520 KLC LANGUAGE CENTRE G03-BLOCK A, PERMAS MALL,  NO.3, JLN PERMAS UTARA, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

4,521 KLC LANGUAGE CENTRE-BKT INDAH NO.22, JLN INDAH 15/1, TMN BKIT INDAH / / /

4,522 KLC LANGUAGE CENTRE-SOUTHKEY E-1-6 PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

4,523 KLC LANGUAGE CTR-SRI PETALING 37-1, JLN RADIN ANUM 1, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

4,524 KLDSLR NO.61-4A,(1ST FLOOR) JALAN SS2/75, / / /

4,525 KLEM CLINICS B-03-A-05, UNIT 1, MENARA 3A, NO.3, JALAN BANGSAR, KL ECO CITY, 59200 BANGSAR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,526 KLH TINT SHOP 46,JLN PERDANA 15,TMN JUNID PERDANA / / /

4,527 KLIDC NO.33, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN YAP KWAN SENG / / /

4,528 KLIDC DENTWAY MEDIPLEX SUBANG JAYA MEDICAL CENTRE 1ST FLOOR NO. 1, JALAN SS12/1A / / /

4,529 KLINGEN & ERLESEN SDN BHD J-7-G, BLOCK J, SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, / / /

4,530 KLINIK AL-FATAH NO.39F, JLN PERNIAGAAN JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA, JLN  SALLEH, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR/ / /

4,531 KLINIK AVICENNA R-02-05 EMIRA, JALAN AKUATIK A13/64A, SEKSYEN 13 / / /

4,532 KLINIK CARE 360 NO.3-G (GROUND FLOOR), ANDIRA PLACE JALAN AP 8, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG 2 47120 PUCHONG, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

4,533 KLINIK CENTRAL SUBANG JAYA NO 11G JLN SS15/8A SUBANG JAYA 47500 SELANGOR / / /

4,534 KLINIK CHEN NO.43, ARAS G, JALAN BPU 2, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

4,535 KLINIK DANAI MEDIWELL-T1 3-X ,JALAN PANTAI MOLEK / / /

4,536 KLINIK DR BAZILAH-BANGI C-10-G, BLOCK C, PLAZA PARAGON POINT, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 5, SEKSYEN 9 / / /

4,537 KLINIK DR BAZILAH-KD R-01-05 (GRD FLR), EMPORIS, PERSIARAN SURIAN SEK 3 TMN SAINS SELANGOR 1,KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

4,538 KLINIK DR DIANA UG-3A(GF), JALAN PUSAT BANDAR 2, PANGSAPURI SUNWAY GANDARIA, / / /

4,539 KLINIK DR HAZWAN  NO.5-G, JALAN PUTRA 2, TAMAN PUTRA KAJANG / / /

4,540 KLINIK DR. TWINS F-G-25, JALAN BG 3B/1, BANGI GATEWAY 3B, SEK 15, / / /

4,541 KLINIK DR.CARMEN 1-17, PAVILION , JALAN PUTERI 7/13 BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

4,542 KLINIK DV PRESTIGE B-2-1 & B-3-1 , PUSAT PERDAGANGAN B-2-1 & B-3-1 , PUSAT PERDAGANGAN / / /

4,543 KLINIK FINESSE A-G-02, JADITE SUITES, PERSIARAN JADE HILLS UTAMA / / /

4,544 KLINIK HARAMAIN NO.47 & 49 GF, JALAN 2/1, TAMAN SERI JAROMAS, 42600 JENJAROM, SELANGOR. / / /

4,545 KLINIK HARMONI NO.17 (GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR), PERSIARAN POKOK SENA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN POKOK SENA/ / / / /

4,546 KLINIK KAYMAN A2-1-2 SOLARIS DUTAMAS NO. 1 JALAN DUTAMAS 50480 KUALA LUMPUR W.P KUALA LUMPUR / / /

4,547 KLINIK KITAK GROUND FLOOR, LOT 14078, SECTION 65, SUBLOT NO.103, NO.12B, METROCITY COMMERCIAL PRECINCT, JALAN MATANG, 93050 KUCHING, SARAWAK./ / /

4,548 KLINIK KULIT DERMALAZE 75G, JALAN SS 21/60,DAMANSARA UTAMA, / / /

4,549 KLINIK MABELLO SEMARAK LOT NO 17,TB12856 ,TAMAN SEJATI, MILES 5, KUHARA ROAD / / /

4,550 KLINIK MEDICURE WLY PT 704, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN HUMAIRA, 17500 TANAH MERAH, KELANTAN. / / /

4,551 KLINIK MEDILIFE 78G, JALAN BANDAR DUA,PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

4,552 KLINIK MEDISINAR- T1 NO.25,JALAN 5/38D,TAMAN SRI SINAR,SEGAMBUT / / /

4,553 KLINIK MESRA & SURGERI 125, JALAN LAGENDA 4, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

4,554 KLINIK OG 11, JALAN CANTIK 18 ,TAMAN PELANGI INDAH / / /

4,555 KLINIK PERGIGIAN AIFDEN 27-1 JALAN PJU 5/20E, THE STRAND KOTA DAMANSARA / / / / /



4,556 KLINIK PERGIGIAN ARTIUS FAMOSA G-071 UPPER GROUND FLOOR,DATARAN PAHLAWAN MELAKA MEGAMALL,JALAN MERDEKA / / /

4,557 KLINIK PERGIGIAN ASMA NO 57, JALAN BAIDURI,TAMAN DAIMAN JAYA / / /

4,558 KLINIK PERGIGIAN AVISIENNA DENAI ALAM NO5-1,JLN ELEKTRON F U16/F SEK U16,DENAI ALAM / / /

4,559 KLINIK PERGIGIAN BRIGHT DENTAL 9 (FIRST FLOOR),JALAN SS18/1B / / /

4,560 KLINIK PERGIGIAN BRIGHT DENTAL BY AVANT G-09, 2, JALAN 3/33A, KEPONG BARU, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

4,561 KLINIK PERGIGIAN CHUAH 21A, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN 14/20, SEKSYEN 14 / / /

4,562 KLINIK PERGIGIAN CHUN 28-A, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN KRISTAL J7/J, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

4,563 KLINIK PERGIGIAN DARUSSALAM NO.30, JALAN KERAMBIT 4, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI LONG / / /

4,564 KLINIK PERGIGIAN DCA 142,142-1, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 2, ALAM DAMAI 56000 CHERAS KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,565 KLINIK PERGIGIAN DENTAL REMEDY NO 87, JALAN MAAROF,OFF JALAN BANGSAR, / / /

4,566 KLINIK PERGIGIAN DEOL NO 5 TAMAN SUNGAI CHUA / / / / /

4,567 KLINIK PERGIGIAN DRS WONG & PARTNERS DENTAL SURGEONSLOT PT7221 JALAN MERAH CAGA, TAMAN SRI ENDAH, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

4,568 KLINIK PERGIGIAN GANES NO 98A, 1ST FLOOR JALAN OTHMAN / / /

4,569 KLINIK PERGIGIAN HOR 33-A, JALAN USJ 1/19, TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI,SUBANG JAYA, / / /

4,570 KLINIK PERGIGIAN ICON DENTAL NO.71, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA 1, LAMAN RIMBUNAN, BATU 6 1/2, JALAN KEPONG / / /

4,571 KLINIK PERGIGIAN ICON DENTAL 8 , GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BADIN BAGUS 1 / / /

4,572 KLINIK PERGIGIAN IDEAL NO. 52-G, WISMA ALAM DAMAI, JALAN ALAM DAMAI, ALAM DAMAI CHERAS / / /

4,573 KLINIK PERGIGIAN IMPIAN NO.47A, TINGKAT 1, PLAZA MELAKA CENTRAL, JALAN PMS 1, PERINGGIT / / /

4,574 KLINIK PERGIGIAN IMPIAN NO49 JALAN PMS 1 PLAZA MELAKA SENTRAL / / /

4,575 KLINIK PERGIGIAN IVORY CARE NO 3414 ( TINGKAT 1), JALAN KULIM, TAMAN BUKIT MAS / / /

4,576 KLINIK PERGIGIAN J&A GROUND FLOOR SL9, LOT 3280, BK SQUARE, JALAN BATU KAWA 93250 KUCHING, SARAWAK / / /

4,577 KLINIK PERGIGIAN MALLI DENTAL NO.92, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/7, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

4,578 KLINIK PERGIGIAN MEDINI-T1 14-02 JALAN PADI EMAS 1/2 UDA BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

4,579 KLINIK PERGIGIAN MEDINI-UDA 14-01 UDA BUSINESS CENTRE, JALAN PADI EMAS 1/2 / / /

4,580 KLINIK PERGIGIAN METRO PERDANA 69-1,JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1,TAMAN USAHAWAN,OFF JALAN KEPONG, KEPONG UTARA,/ / /

4,581 KLINIK PERGIGIAN METRO PERDANA JELUTONG 338C-2(LEVL 1),JALAN PERAK JELUTONG,11600,JELUTONG , PULAU PINANG / / /

4,582 KLINIK PERGIGIAN MURNI NO B-10, TINGKAT BAWAH, SUSURAN LADA 1, TAMAN SIMPANG PERDANA / / /

4,583 KLINIK PERGIGIAN MY DENTYS -SEGAMBUT B-1-3A,M AVENUE,JALAN SEGAMBUT, SEGAMBUT 51200 KUALA LUMPUR

4,584 KLINIK PERGIGIAN PERFECT SMILE B-G-2 MEDAN CONNAUGHT JALAN 3/144A CHERAS 56000 CHERAS WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

4,585 KLINIK PERGIGIAN PLATINUM FORTUNA LOT 6 GROUND FLOOR BLOCK D1, LRG SEROJA FORTUNA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN PE NAM PANG/ / /

4,586 KLINIK PERGIGIAN PLATINUM LINTAS 3-1 LOT 2,1ST FLOOR LORONG LINTAS PLAZA, LINTAS PLAZA / / /

4,587 KLINIK PERGIGIAN PRIMECARE 28A, JALAN 2/16, BANDAR BARU SELAYANG, / / /

4,588 KLINIK PERGIGIAN PS-PUCHONG C-GF-10, TEN KINRARA RESIDENCE, JALAN BK 5A/3, BANDAR KINRARA, / / /

4,589 KLINIK PERGIGIAN RAY DENTAL 15 LORONG BATU NILAM 21B BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2 / / /

4,590 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SAUJANA NO 46, JALAN KNMP 2, KOMPLEKS NIAGA MELAKA PERDANA, BUKIT KATIL / / /

4,591 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SENYUM L3-22, NU SENTRAL SHOPPING CENTER, 201, JALAN TUN SAMBATHAN, BRICKFIELDS / / /

4,592 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SINARAN 49-1,PLAZA KLTS BLOCK C,JALAN GOMBAK SETAPAK, / / /

4,593 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SINCERE NO 39, (GROUND FLOOR),JALAN BELADAU 33,TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA,81800,ULU TIRAM,JOHOR / / /

4,594 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SMILE AVENUE A4-UG1-06, LEVEL UG1, BLOCK A4, 1,JALAN DUTAMAS 1, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, / / /

4,595 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SMILE CITY D1-0-2 (TINGKAT BAWAH), PARKLANE OUG SERVICE APARTMENT BLOCK D1, NO.1, JALAN 1/152, TAMAN OUG PARKLANE, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,596 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SMILE DELIGHT NO 590 (TINGKAT BAWAH), JALAN E3/6, TAMAN EHSAN / / /

4,597 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SMILE QUEST 3-2-2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA(A), U13/A SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM, / / /

4,598 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SOFIA LAVENDER NO.227, JALAN LAVENDER HEIGHTS 2, LAVENDER BUSINESS SQUARE, JALAN SENAWANG, 70400 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN./ / /

4,599 KLINIK PERGIGIAN SRI SETAPAK 177A JLN GENTING KLANG SETAPAK / / / / /

4,600 KLINIK PERGIGIAN TOOTHGOOD-KAJANG NO 5-1 & 5-2 JALAN DATARAN JADE 1, DATARAN JADE , JADE HILLS / / /

4,601 KLINIK PERGIGIAN TOOTHVILLE NO.21, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/6E, THE CORE DAMANSARA, 47810 KOTA DAMANSARA, SELANGOR. / / /

4,602 KLINIK PERGIGIAN TY TANG 16A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN KELI, TAMAN KERIAN PERMAI / / /

4,603 KLINIK PERGIGIAN U N I DENTAL BAYAN LEPAS NO 1152A, GROUND FLOOR, TAMAN WIDURI, JALAN TELUK KUMBAR, 11920 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG/ / /

4,604 KLINIK PERGIGIAN UNIQ DENTAL 20, JALAN 1/109E, DESA BUSINESS PARK, TAMAN DESA / / /

4,605 KLINIK PERGIGIAN UTAMA NO 5-2 & 7-2, JALAN PJU 5/18,DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,606 KLINIK PERGIGIAN V DENTAL NO. 155-G & 155-1, JALAN SS2/24, / / /

4,607 KLINIK PERGIGIAN WHITE DENTAL 1ST FLOOR LOTS 419 & 16675 BLOCK 32 KEMENA LAND DISTRICT JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR / / /

4,608 KLINIK PERGIGIAN YAP NO 18 JALAN INDAH 15/3 TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI

4,609 KLINIK PERGIGIGAN JRR NO.136-G, JALAN RODAT 2A/KU5, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA, / / /

4,610 KLINIK SAFA NO.392, JALAN 3, TAMAN AMPANG UTAMA, / / /

4,611 KLINIK SENA NO.32A JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3 BANDAR BARU SERI PETALING / / / / /

4,612 KLINIK SHAKTHI & SURGERI NO 5 JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/28,TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA KEMPAS / / /



4,613 KLINIK STELLAR-MELAKA NO 15 & 17, JALAN KSB 13, TAMAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR, / / /

4,614 KLINIK TERRY LEE G-1-10, PLAZA ARKADIA,NO 3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY / / /

4,615 KLINIK TERRY LEE-IPOH 32, JALAN KAMARUDDIN ISA FAIR PARK / / /

4,616 KLINIK TUAH G-02, KOMPLEKS PERMAISURI Q, NO.6 JALAN SRI PERMAISURI, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

4,617 KLINIK TUAH NO. 3 & 5 GROUND FLOOR, ICT HUB,JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 4, PUTRA SQUARE, / / /

4,618 KLINIK VHANAA NO.41G, JALAN TTDI GROVE 7/1, TAMAN TTDI GROVE / / /

4,619 KLL CAR AUDIO & AIR CONDITION SVCS NO.9-G FLOOR, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AW U13/AW, SETIA ALAM / / /

4,620 KLM CITY AUTO TYRES SDN BHD NO. 245-D, JALAN TUNKU PUTRA, / / /

4,621 KM CONCEPT & BUILD 6, JALAN UTAMA 2/34,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA, / / /

4,622 KM HOME FURNISHING NO 1 JALAN RUSA 1 TAMAN SCIENTEX / / /

4,623 KM PUCHONG-SERVICE NO.1 JALAN BANDAR 5 PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG

4,624 KMAX FURNITURE 46, PETRON GALA INDUSTRIAL PARK, JALAN LABU LAMA, 70200 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

4,625 KMII TYRE AND AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTRE LOT 7027-1 (PL 2466), JALAN BESAR, KAMPUNG CACAR BARU, 23100 PAKA, TERENGGANU. / / /

4,626 KMY CAR ACCESSORIES AIRCOND & AUTO 15D,JALAN BAKAR ARANG, / / /

4,627 KN CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES-BANGI NO.39A, JALAN 3/69, SEKSYEN 3, / / /

4,628 KN CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES-SRI RAMPAI NO.2, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MEGAN SETAPAK 1, TAMAN MEGAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

4,629 KNIGHT STEEL NO.8, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 1/5, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA / / /

4,630 KNK AESTHETIC H-3-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL 2 / / /

4,631 KO SB WELLNESS 43,JALAN SS2/66,47300 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

4,632 KODO MOBILITY SOLUTIONS NO65 JALAN PJS 1/48 PETALING UTAMA 7 JALAN KLANG LAMA 46150 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

4,633 KOFFIE CRAFT T1 UNIT UG-2 THE SPHERE NO.1 AVENUE 1 BANGSAR SOUTH CITY NO.8 JALAN KERINCHI

4,634 KOGI ONLINE C-G-9 JALAN METRO PERDANA 2 TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / / /

4,635 KOGI ONLINE M SDN BHD C-G-11, FORTUNE AVENUE, JALAN METRO PERDANA 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

4,636 KOK ART AND CRAFT 203-204 JALAN NEGARA 2 TAMAN MELAWATI / / /

4,637 KOK ART AND CRAFT COMPANY NO 204, JALAN NEGARA 2, TAMAN MELAWATI / / /

4,638 KOK CHENG MOTOR SDN BHD NO 1 &3, LORONG BAYU TINGGI 1B/KS6, BATU UNJUR / / /

4,639 KOK CHUAN ELECTRICAL AND FURNITURE S/B NO 19 & 21 JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH J9/J SEKSYEN 9 / / / / /

4,640 KOK SIONG ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO 625 & 626 GROUND FLOOR 1ST FLOOR & 2nd FLOOR,LRG 2 TABUAN JAYA SHOPHOUSE FASA 1 JLN URAT MATA/ / /

4,641 KOK TAI STAINLESS STEEL WORKS NO 22 JALAN PERDAGANGAN 3,TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

4,642 KOKOMEOW 29-1 JALAN SETIA UTAMA AT U13/ AT SETIA ALAM / / /

4,643 KOLAB STUDIO PLT E-16-3A, MENARA SUEZCAP 2. NO.2, JALAN KERINCHI, / / /

4,644 KOMBO MOBILE GADGET ENTERPRISE NO G-1B, JALAN SENTOL 1, / / /

4,645 KONDECOR-KLANG 27 & 27A, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN COKMAR 1, TAMAN MUTIARA BUKIT RAJA, OFF JALAN MERU / / /

4,646 KONG HONG KT SDN BHD LOT 1098, BATU 3, JALAN MAWAI / / /

4,647 KONG KIONG HARDWARE J SDN BHD NO 55, TANJUNG SEDILI / / /

4,648 KONIG 2A-1, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9,  BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

4,649 KONSEN FURNITURE DESIGN NO.500A, JALAN BUKIT BENDERA, AYER ITAM / / /

4,650 KONZEPT GARDEN NO 20, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/1, SEKSYEN 3 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,651 KOOLWAY NO9G JALAN DINAR B U3/B TAMAN SUBANG PERDANA SECTION U3 40150 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

4,652 KOON SIONG KEY MARKETING SDN BHD NO. 326,328,330 &332, JALAN SIMBANG, TAMAN PERLING / / /

4,653 KOPF CONCEPT EYEWEAR KB36, LOT 13, PASARAYA SKS, PUSAT KOMERSIAL INDUSTRI JAYA, JALAN HANG LEKIR,TAMAN INDUSTRI JAYA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

4,654 KOPF EYEWEAR 36G JALAN BESTARI 3/2 TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

4,655 KOREA WALLPAPER NO. 18, TINGKAT 1 & 2, JALAN KANGAR JAYA 1,KANGAR JAYA, SERIAB, 01000, KANGAR, PERLIS / / /

4,656 KOREAN A SOLUTIONS AUTO WORKS 26 JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/7 TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

4,657 KOREAN BBQ NAM SAN SEOUL NO.4 JALAN PERMAS 10/5 BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA

4,658 KOREAN MEN SKIN 16-G, MENARA SIMFONI, JALAN SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG / / /

4,659 KOREAN SKIN MANAGEMENT CENTRE A-1-02, OASIS SQUARE, NO 2 JALAN PJU 1A/7A, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

4,660 KORHC 1ST FLOOR, 22, MEDAN ANGSANA 1, BANDAR BARU AYER ITAM / / /

4,661 KOSSA LOT NO.1-61 FIRST FLOOR,THE SUMMIT SUBANG USJ,USJ 2, / / /

4,662 KOSSA BLOCK C, 1ST FLOOR, LEVEL 1-10, PLAZA DAMAS OFFICE 60, JALAN HARTAMAS, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

4,663 KOT KOT ID ENTERPRISE NO 4326 N/TO, JALAN PERMATANG PAUH, BUKIT MERAH, 13500 PERMATANG PAUH, PULAU PINANG/ / /

4,664 KP PHONE SHOP G83, PLAZA IDAMAN , NO.70, JALAN 6/21D MEDAN IDAMAN, JALAN GOMBAK / / /

4,665 KPH FURNITURE MALL NO.698, BLOK A, JALAN PARIT BILAL, BUKIT PASIR / / /

4,666 KR ELITE AUTO SDN BHD NO 11, JALAN USJ 19/4, UEP SUBANG JAYA, / / /

4,667 KR ID CONSTRUCTION 48-1 JALAN 6/18A TAMAN MASTIARA KEPONG / / /

4,668 KR MUSIC LOT L2-39, LEVEL 2, TOPPEN SHOPPING CENTRE, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, / / /

4,669 KRAFT CANDY NO.1 (ARAH SELATAN) LEBUHRAYA UTARA SELATAN KAWASAN TAPAH



4,670 KRAFT KETARA SDN BHD NO 32 JALAN APOLLO U5/187 BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG SEKSYEN U5 / / /

4,671 KS AUTO DETAILING STUDIO 11E, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK, ULU AIR MOLEK, 80200, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

4,672 KS AUTO TYRES & SERVICES SDN BHD NO.168,170, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHT / / /

4,673 KS BEAUTY WELLNESS SDN BHD NO.4, JLN TANJUNG SD 13/1, BDR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

4,674 KS BRAKE PERFORMANCE NO.46 JALAN PJS 11/20, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

4,675 KS HOME GADGETS NO. 70-G, JALAN DWITASIK, DATARAN DWITASIK,BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

4,676 KS KNIGHT STEEL N0.19-G, JALAN MERBAH 3, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

4,677 KS TYRE SERVICE CENTRE NO 540. SIMPANG JURU ALMA / / /

4,678 KS TYRE WHEELS SDN BHD NO.1, LORONG JAWI RIA 3, TAMAN JAWI RIA / / /

4,679 KSH BICYCLE NO.20 JALAN PERJIRANAN 2 BANDAR DATO ONN / / / /

4,680 KSKIN 36A, JALAN GAYA 28, TAMAN GAYA, / / /

4,681 KSS AUTO BODY & PAINT 37, JLN TPP1/16, TMN INDUSTRIES PUCHONG / / /

4,682 KST DISPLAY SYSTEM - NILAI NO.227-230, JALAN NILAI 3/8, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

4,683 KT CABINET DESIGN ENTERPRISE NO 321G, JALAN BANJARAN 7, KAMPUNG KEMPAS BARU / / /

4,684 KT JEWELLERY S/B NO 4 JALAN NIAGA 9 KOTA TINGGI / / /

4,685 KT KITCHEN HUB - T1 NO. 62, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/7, TAMAN AUSTIN HEIGHT / / /

4,686 KT OOI RADIO NO 7, JALAN IBRAHIM / / /

4,687 KT OOI RADIO SDN BHD - HQ NO 62 & 63, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN UTAMA SIMPANG KUALA, PEKAN SIMPANG KUALA / / /

4,688 KT PRO 83, SUSURAN TANDOP UTAMA KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU / / /

4,689 KTI TEKNICAL SHOPLOT NO.18 TAMAN LUYANG PHASE 8 SPECIALIST CENTRE OFF JALAN KOLAM

4,690 KTL SIGNATURE CLINIC 45-1 JALAN PJU 5/10 DATARAN SUNWAY , KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

4,691 KT-WARISAN SDN BHD BLOK 18, LOT 7, TINGKAT BAWAH,KEDAI PEKAN KOIDUPAN, PENAMPANG / / /

4,692 KUANTAN FLOORING RESOURCES B44, JALAN DATO LIM HOE LEK, / / /

4,693 KUANYIN BEAUTY & FIGURE NO 38, PERSIARAN GREENHILL / / /

4,694 KUCHE + BATH OUTLET - KEPONG No.29, Jalan Kepong, Jinjang Selatan, / / /

4,695 KUCHEMATE 191-01-04, 1ST FLOOR, WISMA CKE, JALAN LANCHANG,OFF JALAN CHERAS / / /

4,696 KUCHEN ID DESIGN NO 1-2-12, KRYSTAL POINT CORPORATE PARK, LEBUH BUKIT KECIL 6 / / /

4,697 KUCHING CYCLE HUB SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, LOT 10147, SECTION 64,KLTD, KWONG LEE BANK ROAD, PENDING / / /

4,698 KUEK MOTOR (M) SDN BHD NO 1 & 3 JLN HARMONI INDAH 1 TMN HARMONI INDAH / / / / /

4,699 KULIM MOTOR SDN BHD 202 , JALAN TUNKU PUTRA / / /

4,700 KULIM TYRES SDN BHD NO.2, JLN SEPADU 1, TMN SEPADU INDAH / / /

4,701 KUMALA WELLNESS & SPA 1-C, LG CASUARIMA HOTEL @MERU,BANDAR MERU RAYA / / /

4,702 KUNZENSE - T1 NO.33A, JALAN MEDAN, PUSAT BANDAR 4, SEKSYEN 9, PUSAT BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

4,703 KUOK SING SDN BHD LOT 277, BEAUTIFUL JADE CENTRE / / /

4,704 KURIN LOT.5.90.00, LEVEL 5, PAVILION BKT JALIL 2, PERSIARAN BKT JALIL 8, BDR BKT JALIL / / /

4,705 KURUMA AUTO 25-G, JALAN KIP 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KIP / / /

4,706 KUSYEN DAN AKSESORI AUTO EKSPRES NO. 20, JALAN GENUANG, TAMAN TAN LENG ANN, / / /

4,707 KUTCHENHAUSS NO.3, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,708 KUVINGS MALAYSIA SUITE E-1-4 SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, / / /

4,709 KUZCO MUSIC 1G-3, MAYANG PLAZA, JALAN SS26/9, TAMAN MAYANG JAYA / / /

4,710 KW BEST AIRCOND SERVICE CENTRE 7, JALAN SINGAI JAWI, TAMAN SUNGAI JAWI, 14200 SUNGAI JAWI, PULAU PINANG. / / /

4,711 KWANG HENG GOLD & DIAMOND 45, JALAN PANCHOR, PEKAN BUKIT PASIR / / /

4,712 KWANG KK CAR HIFI & ACCESSORIES NO. 13 & 14, GROUND FLOOR, PERSIARAN PUTRA 1, JALAN TAIPING / / /

4,713 K-WAY N-1-14, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI, NO.2, JALAN 1/127, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

4,714 K-WAY AUDIO & ENTERTAINMENT NO. 46,JALAN NCITY 1/3,NCITY KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BAKAR ARANG / / /

4,715 KWH POWER SDN BHD NO.16 JALAN BESTARI 87, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI / / /

4,716 KWL INDUSTRIES SUPPLIES 4G, JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/33, PANDAN INDAH / / /

4,717 KWONG AUTO M SDN.BHD. NO.19-1,JALAN PKNK 1/4,SUNGAI PETANI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, / / /

4,718 KWS MOTOR ENTERPRISE 65, JALAN BESAR PADANG BESAR / / /

4,719 KWSJ TRADING SDN BHD SUBLOT 3-5, GROUND FLOOR, SPRINGVILLE COMMERCIAL CENTER, JALAN HUSSEIN ONN / / /

4,720 KX T1 212, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 6, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, / / /

4,721 KY AUTOWORKS NO.31-G PUSAT KOMERSIAL TSB, JALAN NAUTIKA C U20/C, SEK.20 / / /

4,722 KY CAR ACCESSORIES LOT 510, BATU 6 1/2, JALAN PENRISSEN / / /

4,723 KYI SOLUTIONS SDN BHD G-01-16,  KIARA EAST NO.7,  JALAN 3/18A, TAMAN MASTIARA / / /

4,724 KYO 35-3-35, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2, COMMERCIAL SQUARE, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG/ / /

4,725 KYODAI SEWING MACHINE ENTERPRISE-HQ NO 5 TINGKAT BAWAH TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN 2010 JALAN LENCONG BARAT / / /

4,726 KYUTEN NO. 04, 04-01, 04-02 & 04-03, BLOK B PUSAT KOMERSIAL PELANGI, TAMAN PELANGI, 80400 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR.



4,727 KZ PERFORMANCE SERVICE CENTRE 25, JALAN SHAHBANDAR 3, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

4,728 L & D CAR SERVICE CENTRE NO. 36, JALAN DEDAP 6, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

4,729 L & L LOCKSMITHS NO. 8, CEMPAKA MALL, DESA CEMPAKA, PUTRA NILAI / / /

4,730 L & R SOUND SYSTEM NO. 32, REGAT DATO MAHMUD / / /

4,731 L & T HOME DESIGN NO 12,JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN HIJAU 4,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN HIJAU,RAWANG,48000 SELANGOR/ / /

4,732 L BONITA BEAUTE 13-B1 JALAN TUN ABD RAZAK, SUSUR 4 PUSAT BANDAR, / / /

4,733 L ENCHANTMENT ACADEMY 45A, JALAN GANGSA 1, TAMAN GEMILANG / / /

4,734 L SQUARE INTERIOR DESIGN NO.75-01, JALAN BESTARI 1/5, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

4,735 L STREET ENTERPRISE NO.74-78,JALAN SISI / / /

4,736 L&B FITNESS SDN BHD D4-G4-2,1 SOLARIS DUTAMAS JLN DUTAMAS TMN SRI HARTAMAS / / /

4,737 L&K BUBU ENTERPRISE S003A, U SENTRAL SEGAMAT, JALAN UTAMA 3/2, TAMAN UTAMA, / / /

4,738 L&L BROTHER TYRE SERVICES NO.15, JALAN CEMPAKA WANGI 1, TAMAN CEMPAKA / / /

4,739 L&L INSPIRATION SDN BHD NO 839&840,TAMAN KEMPAS 3 / / /

4,740 L&L MOBILE TELECOMUNNICATION NO.33 & 35 JALAN 3/125D TAMAN DESA PETALING

4,741 L&L WINDOW FILM G-07 JALAN PUTERI 4/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

4,742 L&V RENOVATION 9, JALAN SEMENYIH PERMATA 11, TAMAN SEMENYIH PERMATA, / / /

4,743 LA BEAUTE 5-36-1, SINARAN SATU BUSINESS PARK, NO. 14, JALAN PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA,KOTA KEMUNING/ / /

4,744 LA BELLA SKIN CARE SOLUTION NO 271-A JALAN KENANGA 29/8 TAMAN INDAHPURA / / /

4,745 LA BELLE MAGIC LOT B-05, BASEMENT, ENCORP STRAND MALL, NO 46-G, JALAN PJU 5/22, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KOTA DAMANSARA, KOTA DAMANSARA PJU 5/ / /

4,746 LA DERM 71, JALAN SS 21/60, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

4,747 LA DERM NO 10, JALAN MERDEKA PERMAI 12, MERDEKA PERMAI BATU BERENDAM, 75350 MELAKA. / / /

4,748 LA EVE BEAUTY LOUNGE NO.42, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN UTAMA 2/7, TAMAN UTAMA / / /

4,749 LA FEMME GOWN & DRESS H-12-02, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2 / / /

4,750 LA GLAMOR HAIR SALON 10,JALAN DEDAP 4,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

4,751 LA HAIR SALON 67A, JALAN SURIA 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA, 79200 ISKANDAR PUTERI JOHOR / / /

4,752 LA LIGHTING A635, GROUND FLOOR BESERAH / / /

4,753 LA LIGHTING A 617, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BESERAH / / /

4,754 LA MONZZ BEAUTY-KOTA DAMANSARA NO.31-1,JALAN PJU 5/11,DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

4,755 LA MONZZ PREMIUM BLOCK B-1-3A, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY / / /

4,756 LA MUSE BEAUTE 1-5A KENWINGSTON PLATZ @KL NORTH NO.81,JALAN GOMBAK / / /

4,757 LA PERFECCION 2ND FLOOR, V06-02-03, SIGNATURE 2 (V06), LINGAKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY, / / /

4,758 LA TERRE 7 JALAN PASAR 1/21 SEKSYEN 1 / / /

4,759 LA TULIP BOUTIQUE NO 38G JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA,M31/M KOTA KEMUNING

4,760 LAAI THAI KITCHEN E-G-02,PLAZA MONT KIARA,JALAN KIARA,MONT KIARA

4,761 LABELLE 5A, JALAN MOLEK 2/38, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

4,762 LABRAND C-11-17, KOMPLEK DANAU KOTA, TAMAN ZETA @ ZETAPARK, 67, JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA SETAPAK,

4,763 LABRAND 126-G-5, 126 METRO GENTING KLANG, JALAN GENTING KLANG / / /

4,764 LACASA DESIGN & FURNISHINGS M SDN BHD UNIT F7, JALAN ANGGERIK, KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA, 47400 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

4,765 LACO NO 3A JALAN KENARI 1 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

4,766 LACO NO:8 JALAN METRO PERDANA 8 TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

4,767 LADACHI LIVING SDN BHD LOT 26483, BERHAMPIRAN LEBUHRAYA K.L SEREMBAN, OFF JALAN SUNGAI BESI, / / /

4,768 LADACHI-SG BESI LOT 26483, BERHAMPIRAN LEBUHRAYA K.L SEREMBAN, OFF JALAN SUNGAI BESI / / /

4,769 LA'DERM 64,JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/2, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

4,770 LADORE SIGNATURE L2.06 LEVEL 2, KL GATEWAY MALL, JALAN KERINCHI, KAMPUNG KERINCHI / / /

4,771 LADY AMERICANA LOT.805, 6KM,JALAN JELEBU / / /

4,772 LAFLEUR BEAUTY 43-3 ,JALAN KUCHAI MAJU OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA,KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK, / / /

4,773 LAFRE GLOBAL SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/29, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

4,774 LAGENDA OPTOMETRIST - LAGENDA HEIGHT NO 80, (GF) JALAN LAGENDA 1,LAGENDA HEIGHT, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI,KEDAH / / /

4,775 LAI PHONE CENTRE 14,JALAN OMAR,PARIT JAWA / / /

4,776 LAIDO NO 12A, JALAN PUTERI 5/18, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

4,777 LAISYA CURTAIN LOT NO. G21, TF VALUE- MART TEMERLOH, LOT1F-1, TEMERLOH MALL, OFF JALAN JAYA / / /

4,778 LAJOIE BEAUSKIN 71 (LEVEL 1), JALAN SRI BAHARI / / /

4,779 LAM CURTAIN SDN BHD NO.59, JALAN MOHD AKIL, / / /

4,780 LAM HWA HENG MOTOR SDN BHD NO.680-Q, JALAN KUALA KETIL / / /

4,781 LAMARSA D-G-58,GROUND FLOOR,BLOCK DAHLIA ,10 BOULEVARD PJU 6A,LEBUHRAYA SPRINT / / /

4,782 LAMLAM LOT 5G, GROUND FLOOR,  TAMAN LIDO AVENUE / / /

4,783 L'AMOUR CONFINEMENT HOME NO 108,JALAN NUSA SENTRAL 28,TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL,79100 NUSAJAYA / / /



4,784 LAND CONCEPT-T1 NO 15, JALAN BAYU 4, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

4,785 LANGKAWI KITCHEN EQUIPMENT PLOT B, LOT 3256 SEKSYEN 6, JALAN PADANG GAONG, BANDAR KUAH, / / /

4,786 LANKAN CAFÉ NO.388, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN 5/59 , PETALING GARDENS

4,787 LANWIN NO.27, JALAN ERA SQUARE 3, ERA SQUARE / / /

4,788 LAPROX J-9-1 SIGNATURE OFFICE PERSIARAN JALIL 1 BUKIT JALIL CITY 57000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

4,789 LAPURE BEAUTY STUDIO NO 6, LORONG 7, TAMAN CARNATION VILLA / / /

4,790 LARA CLINIC G-5, GROUND FLOOR, LEXA RESIDENCE,JALAN 34/26, SEKSYEN 10, WANGSA MAJU / / /

4,791 LARC LAVISHA SPA 08-09 MILLERZ SQUARE 357, JLN KLANG LAMA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

4,792 LAREINA BEAUTY A-03-39, ECO PALLADIUM, JALAN EKOFLORA 1 / / /

4,793 LARVA HOME FURNITURE NO 104A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RAJA PERMAISURI BAINUN, / / /

4,794 LASER LIGHT NO.7-2, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 13, BANDAR WANGSA MAJU / / /

4,795 LASER-TECH COMPUTER LOT G-28, GROUND FLOOR, KEMAMAN CENTRE POINT, KEMAMAN / / /

4,796 LASH BOX 19 BAWAH, JALAN BENDERA MAHKOTA, TAMAN BUKIT BENDERA, / / /

4,797 LASHONE STUDIO NO 16-01, JALAN BESTARI 3/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

4,798 LASOUL STUDIO 249-1, 250-1 , JALAN S2 B25 PUSAT DAGANGAN,SEREMBAN 2, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

4,799 LASTO BPJ NO.62, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BANDAR PUTERI JAYA 1/1, BANDAR PUTERI JAYA, / / /

4,800 LAU FURNITURE GROUND FLOOR, LOT.98 BLOCK 225 KNLD, JALAN BATU KAWA / / / /

4,801 LAURELS & LEAFZ NO 1, LORONG 1, JALAN KELEWANG 1, TAMAN SRI TEBRAU, / / /

4,802 LAVENDER BEAUTY AESTHETIC 29-1, BLOCK B TAMING BOULEVARD, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1,TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

4,803 LAVENDER CONFINEMENT CARE 45-2 JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1A, ECO MAJESTIC, 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR / / /

4,804 LAVENZO A1-02 (PT3297), JALAN WIRA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WIRA / / /

4,805 LAVEO NO.12, JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ,LORONG UNIVERSITY PJS 11, / / /

4,806 LAVEO LOT.2287 (AL 135), KG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

4,807 LAVIIU - PUBLIKA A3-G2-5 SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1 JALAN DUTAMAS 1, / / /

4,808 LAVIIU  SETIA ALAM 6­G JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL, U13/AL SETIA ALAM, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

4,809 LAVIIU BY ONE HAIR NO.37-G, 37-A FIRST FLOOR AND 37-B SECOND FLOOR JALAN SS 21/60, DAMANSARA UTAMA, / / /

4,810 LAVISH - BAYAN LEPAS 1-1-30, 1-1-29, LEBUH BUKIT KECIL 6, KRYSTAL POINT, / / /

4,811 LAVISH - KEPONG NO. 26 JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA, LAMAN RIMBUNAN, / / /

4,812 LAVISH SKIN BEAUTY NO 20-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/9,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

4,813 LAVISH SRI PETALING NO. 3 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN RADIN BAGUS 9, / / /

4,814 LAVISHA - T1 LOT 8-12, LEVEL 8 (TOWER D) EXSIM TOWER, MILLERZ SQUARE @ OLD KLANG ROAD MEGAN LEGASI, NO 357, JALAN KELANG LAMA 58000 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,815 LAVISH-JB NO.46,JALAN KEBUN TEH 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEBUN TEH / / /

4,816 LAVISH-KOTA DAMANSARA NO. 22A , JALAN PJU 5/10 , KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,817 LAVISH-PUCHONG G-21 , JALAN PUTERI / / /

4,818 LAVISH-SHAMELIN KL NO 85 , JALAN 10/91 , TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

4,819 LAVMOR D-G-36,8 AVENUE BUSINESS CENTRE JALAN SUNGAI JERNIH 8/1, / / /

4,820 LAVY BEAUTY & HAIR SOLUTION BLOCK 2-1-30 & 2-2-30 TERRACE PLUS TINGKAT MAHSURI 4 / / /

4,821 LAWAWAX 29A JALAN SS21/60 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

4,822 LAYANG LAYANG NO.3985, JALAN SJ 8/5, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA / / /

4,823 LAYANG LAYANG 71G, 73G, 75G GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PELABUR B, SECTION 23/B / / /

4,824 LAYANG LAYANG-JLN ZAABA 24, JALAN ZAABA / / /

4,825 LAYANG SPECIALIST ACCESSORIES PLANTS NO 39, GROUND FLOOR JALAN PELABUR B 23/B, SEKSYEN 23 / / /

4,826 LAZAPEE ONLINE FURNITURE 27, JALAN PS8, PRIMA SELAYANG / / /

4,827 LAZEN FACE & BODY WELLNESS NO 192 JALAN S2 B7, UPTOWN AVENUE SEREMBAN 2 / / /

4,828 LAZO-HQ NO 32 JALAN TUN ABD AZIZ / /

4,829 LAZONA MARKETING ENTERPRISE 6880, JALAN KULIM, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

4,830 LAZZO HOME LIVING - T1 PT3882 , JALAN 4D KAMPUNG BARU SUBANG / / /

4,831 LB WIRA SDN BHD UNIT 02-06, SALAK PARK DESA PETALING, NO 2, JALAN 1/125E, TAMAN DESA PETALING, / / /

4,832 LBB MALAYSIA-T1 8-09 TO 08-12 MILLERZ SQUARE, 357, JALAN OLD KLANG ROA / / /

4,833 LBEAUTY WORLD CENTRE 14,JALAN PERDAGANGAN 4,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN,BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

4,834 LBS INTERNATIONAL AESTHETIC A03-16 JALAN EKOFLORA 7/3, EKOFLORA, / / /

4,835 LBS MUSIC WORLD-GURNEY PLAZA 170-04-16, 4TH FLOOR GURNEY PLAZA / / /

4,836 LC HOME DESIGN 13, JALAN P2/3, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG, / / /

4,837 LC SMART FLOORING & CONSTRUCTION NO 84, JALAN KEMPAS 1/5, TAMAN KEMPAS INDAH / / /

4,838 LCB SPECIALIZED SDN BHD-KOTA BAHRU PT 722 TINGKAT BAWAH JALAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

4,839 LCC GOLD MARKETING SDN BHD NO 21 JALAN IM 14/7 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN ,RINGAN SEKTOR 3 INDERA MAHKOTA 14 / / /

4,840 LCH BATTERIES & TYRES SDN BHD NO 29A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /



4,841 LCH BROTHERS BATTERIES & TYRES SDN BHD 1, JALAN TIMUR 6, TAMAN TIMOR / / /

4,842 LCH INS AGENCY NO 11, PLOT 69, KOMPLEKS EB ADINA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN DAYANG, MUKIM KUAH / / /

4,843 LCH LUCK AUTO TRADING NO.21, JLN 2A/6, TMN SETAPAK INDAH / / /

4,844 LCJ GROUP SDN BHD NO. 6, JALAN SETIA PERNIAGAAN 6,TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA / / /

4,845 LE BEAUS NO.13A, JALAN BANYAN 1, BUKIT BANYAN, / / /

4,846 LE BOIS FURNITURE 39 & 41, JALAN CEMPAKA WANGI 1, TAMAN CEMPAKA / / /

4,847 LE CAREEN HEALTHCARE 97-G-11, THE PALAZZIA, JALAN BUKIT GAMBIR, / / /

4,848 LE CLASSIC ACADEMY R03-08/27, EMPORIS KOTA DAMANSARA, PERSIARAN SURIA,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,849 LE CLASSIC HAIR STUDIO UG-22, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, EMPIRE SHOPPING GALLERY. JLN SS16/1 / / /

4,850 LE JU FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.16, LORONG ULU SUNGAI MERAH 1 / / /

4,851 LE MUSIC STATION ENTERPRISE 30-1, JALAN KASUARINA 11, BANDAR BOTANIC

4,852 LE MUSICA NO.17, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN GETAH / / /

4,853 LE OPTOMETRISTE HOUSE 72-1-53, ARENA CURVE, JALAN MAHSURI / / /

4,854 LE TITIA A-13A-12, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL (SOVO TOWER) , NO 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,855 LEAN FA HENG WORKSHOP 7484, KILANG JALAN SUNGAI PETANI, KAMPONG KILANG KETAPAN, 08300 GURUN, KEDAH. / / /

4,856 LEAN SEANG MOTOR SDN BHD 4406, 4407, 4408 & 4409, JALAN TELAGA AYER / / /

4,857 LEAN SENG TRADING NO 19D DAN E, PEKAN KOTA SARANG SEMUT / / /

4,858 LEAN SHEN HARDWARE SDN BHD 3388 LOT 268 JALAN SHEIKH ABDUL JALIL TANJUNG PAUH / / /

4,859 LEC WATER SOLUTION NO.5, JLN PP 2/5, TMN PUTRA PRIMA / / /

4,860 LECOMFY GREATWORK ENTERPRISE 29, JALAN PERMAI 3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG PERMAI / / /

4,861 LEDECO ENTERPRISE NO 225, JALAN INDUSTRI GALLA 6, GALLA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

4,862 LEE AUTO LEATHER SDN BHD 84, JALAN PERMAS 9/7, KAW.PERINDUSTRIAN PERMAS JAYA / / /

4,863 LEE HIN OPTICAL NO 29-C JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

4,864 LEE HUAT HAIR COSMETIC NO.80, LORONG KOTA PERMAI 11, KOTA PERMAI, / / /

4,865 LEE MOTORS BODYWORKS LOT PT 60458, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN SUNGAI LALANG, / / /

4,866 LEE TAK MOTOR CREDIT SDN BHD NO 30C-30D,JALAN TUN SRI LANANG,81900 KOTA TINGGI / / / / /

4,867 LEE WOOD FURNITURE DESIGN NO.19, JAYHUB INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, JALAN TUN HUSSIEN ONN / / /

4,868 LEGACY PERFORMANCE 29-1(GROUND FLOOR) JALAN ECO MAJESTIC,9/1A ECO MAJESTIC, / / /

4,869 LEGEND KITCHEN NO.2, BUDIMAN BUSINESS PARK, JLN BUDIMAN BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

4,870 LEGEND MOBILE ELECTRONICS (M) SDN BHD - W.WALK LOT 1-07E, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA AVENUE 9, JALAN WANGS PERDANA 1. 53300 KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

4,871 LEGEND TELE & GADGET L1-PS13, KIPMALL MELAKA, JALAN TUN FATIMAH, / / /

4,872 LEIA - PULAU TIKUS NO. 9, LORONG KUCHING, PULAU TIKUS, / / /

4,873 LEIA AESTHETIC BLOCK F, 142, 142A, 142B, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA / / /

4,874 LEIA ELECTRONICS SDN BHD 42-01, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS / / /

4,875 LEIA WELLNESS & LONGEVITY SDN BHD 70-1-72, D'PLAZZA MALL, JALAN MAHSURI, 11950 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

4,876 LEICA G11B & G12, GROUND FLOOR AVENUE K,156 JALAN AMPANG, / / /

4,877 LEL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES SDN BHD 55 & 57, JLN GEMILANG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG / / /

4,878 LEN HUP MUDGUARD LOT 3385 D JLN HULU LANGAT BATU 9 1/2 CHERAS

4,879 LENMIS VISION BLOCK A-6-4, MEGAN AVENUE 2,JALAN YAP KWAN SENG, 50450, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,880 LENOVO-KL S-097 2ND FLOOR, CENTRE COURT MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, 59200 MID VALLEY CITY, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

4,881 LEON CHANG AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO.133, JALAN SS9A/1 / / /

4,882 LEONG LEE AQUATIC & PET TRADING 3967-1 JALAN SJ 8/3 TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA / / /

4,883 LEONG PEI PEI NO 60, JALAN PEKAN LAMA , 

4,884 LER V BEAUTY'S AESTHETIC 142A,JALAN RUGAYAH,KIM'S PARK BUSINESS CENTRE,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

4,885 LERVAIN 70,JALAN BERINGIN,TAMAN MELODIES, / / /

4,886 LESTETICA FACIAL BAR  D-G-03, RESIDENSI DORSETT SRI HARTAMAS, NO.63, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, SRI HARTAMAS

4,887 LEVANZO B2-G-36 & 37, JALAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA 1/3,TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA SEKSYEN 1 / / /

4,888 LEVEN WORKS CAR STYLING NO 38 JALAN GAYA 24 TAMAN GAYA / / /

4,889 LEVETRONIC ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO 41 GROUND FLOOR JALAN DINAR G U 3G SEKSYEN 3 / / / /

4,890 LEWIS GRANDEUR (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 5&7,JALAN JURUNILAI U1/20,HICOM-GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

4,891 LF BEAUTY 645D, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN JELUTONG / / /

4,892 LF MOTORSPORTS S/B NO 80 JALAN RAMBUTAN TAMAN TIRAM BARU / / /

4,893 LF PARADISE FURNITURE LOT 19753, JALAN BESAR SEK U20 BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

4,894 LFC LIVING 185G, 185-01, 185-02, JALAN BESTARI 1/5,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

4,895 LFT LUCKY STAR MOBILE SHOP 19G, JALAN SURIA 7,BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

4,896 LG FURNISHING SDN BHD 61 & 63, JALAN ANSON, / / /

4,897 LH DÉCOR 2-1-28, THE ONE TINGKAT MAHSURI 4,BAYAN BARU, / / /



4,898 LH LONG HENG ENTERPRISE NO 70, JALAN TEH PEH KONG / / /

4,899 LI KANG LIFE ESSENCE LG-059 LOWER GROUND FLOOR SUNGAI WANG PLAZA JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

4,900 LIAN HENG FURNITURE CENTRE NO. 10, 12, 14, 16, JALAN BESAR, 34900 PANTAI REMIS, PERAK. / / /

4,901 LIAN HUAT FURNITURE RENTAL SDN BHD NO 86 JALAN DAMAI / / /

4,902 LIAN SENG 1K, JALAN SUNGAI NIBONG MK12, / / /

4,903 LIAN SOON MOTOR PARTS TRADING LOT 2547 NO 2A JALAN KAMPUNG BANDAR DALAM / / /

4,904 LIAN SOON RACING RIDER NO.23,JALAN 15,DESA JAYA / / /

4,905 LIANG AUTO ACCESSORIES GROUND FLOOR, LOT 46, NO 83, SECTION 60, JALAN SEKAMA / / /

4,906 LIANG AUTO ACCESSORIES-SERIAN NO.15 LOT 2214, GROUND FLOOR, CENTRAL LINK COMMERCIAL, BATU 38, JALAN KUCHING SERIAN/ / /

4,907 LIANG TYRE SERVICES CENTRE T-798,JALAN TUN PERAK,BACHANG / / /

4,908 LIBERTY MOTORSPORTS 17, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

4,909 LICH SMILE REPAIR 23-1, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, NO.2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

4,910 LIEW SHIN HUAT FURNITURE TRADING CO. SDN BHD NO.12, LOT 27, SECTION 16 KTLD, JALAN PISANG / / /

4,911 LIFE CARE ALLIANCE SDN BHD 2ND FLOOR, WISMA LIFE CARE, NO.5, JLN KERINCHI / / /

4,912 LIFE PHONE TECHNOLOGIC NO.16, JALAN MAHLIGA / / /

4,913 LIFECARE CHIROPRACTIC CENTRE NO19-L1-05 LEVEL 1 WISMA LIFE CARE BLOCK E KOMPLEKS KOMERSIL AKASA,JALAN AKASA AKASA CHERAS SELATAN / / /

4,914 LIFECARE DIAGNOSTIC MEDICAL CENTRE SDN BHD 1ST FLOOR, WISMA LIFE CARE, NO.5, JLN KERINCHI / / /

4,915 LIFECARE WELLNESS LOT M-02 LEVEL M FLOOR HOTEL UKIYO NO 2 JALAN HARAPAN 17/47 / / /

4,916 LIFESMART 01 TEBRAU, BLOCK A04-05,JALAN SERI SETANGGI, TAMAN SERI SETANGGI / / /

4,917 LIFESTYLE FURNITURE CONCEPT NO. 72A & 76, JALAN MP 18, TAMAN MERDEKA PERMAI / / /

4,918 LIFEZEN-T1 A-5-05,STREET MALL,ONE SOUTH,JALAN OS,TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA 6 / / /

4,919 LIGAMAS CYCLE - BATANG KALI 20G JALAN ARA 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ARA 2 SEK 5, BANDAR UTAMA BATANG KALI, / / /

4,920 LIGHTHOUSE S-01-05 & S-01-06, D'RAPPORT AMPANG, JALAN NIPAH, KAMPUNG BEREMBANG, 55000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

4,921 LIKE IT MOBILE-RAWANG NO.1 & 2, RAWANG WAIL / / /

4,922 LIKE-CASE AEON BIG(M) SDN BHD LOT G12 NO.1,TINGKAT BUKIT MINYAK 9, TMN BUKIT MINYAK / / /

4,923 LIKESKIN J BEAUTY NO 7, TINGKAT 1, JALAN JURU SENTRAL / / /

4,924 LIL FIERRA WOMEN WELLNESS BLOCK I-01-06, CONEZION COMMERCIAL, PERSIARAN IRC 3 IOI RESORT CITY, 62502 PUTRAJAYA, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN PUTRAJAYA./ / /

4,925 LILY G127, GROUND FLOOR, SUNGAI WANG PLAZA

4,926 LILY WOOD MARKETING NO. 9G, JALAN 3/4, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

4,927 LIM & NYU DENTAL SURGERY 31 G ,PERSIARAN BAYAB INDAH, BAYAN BAY , / / /

4,928 LIM COMPANY 153, JALAN KOTA, / / /

4,929 LIM GOH ENTERPRISE NO.8 & NO.10, JLN 45A/26, TMN SRI RAMPAI / / /

4,930 LIMICO CONCEPTS LOT 46-2, JALAN PJU 5/21, THE STRAND, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

4,931 LIMICO KITCHEN LOT 46-2, JALAN PJU 5/21, THE STRAND KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

4,932 LINE PILATES L-03-01,1 MONT KIARA JALAN  KIARA 1,MONT KIARA 50480 KUALA LIMPUR / / /

4,933 LINES & DOTS BEAUTY SS2 16, JALAN SS 2/75, SS 2 / / /

4,934 LINES & DOTS PUCHONG 8-1, JALAN PUTERI 1/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

4,935 LINES & DOTS SUBANG JAYA NO. 64-1, JALAN SS15/4 / / /

4,936 LINEUP INTERNET SOLUTION 15-3 JALAN PJS 11/28 BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

4,937 LING MEN ART GALLERY 336-C-G, JALAN PERAK / / /

4,938 LINGWEE INTERIOR DECORATORS SDN BHD 786, 787, JAWI GARDEN / / /

4,939 LINK WAY TB407, BLOCK H, LOT 2,BANDAR SABINDO / / /

4,940 LINKWAY SHOP TB 14449, LOT G3, GROUND FLOOR, EASTERN PLAZA,MILE 1.5, JALAN KUHARA / / /

4,941 LIONGS CAR ACCESSORIES 225, BLK. 233, KNLD BATU 7, JALAN PENRISSEN / / /

4,942 LIONS EYE CENTRE NO 22 TENGKAT TONG SHIN, BUKIT BINTANG / / /

4,943 LISBOA HOME DECOR LOT 27874 (HALL 6&8), JALAN BANDAR 1, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

4,944 LISERRA COFFEE 1ST FLOOR 14A, JALAN TUN MOHD FAUD 1, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, 60000 KUALA LUMPUR

4,945 LISONICS PLT GROUND FLOOR, LOT 10527 BLOCK 11 MTLD, STUTONG INDAH COMMERCIAL CENTRE , JALAN SETIA RAJA,/ / /

4,946 LISTENING LAB-THE CURVE LOT 218A, 2ND FLOOR, THE CURVE, NO.6, JALAN PJU 7/3, MUTIARA DAMANSARA, / / /

4,947 LISYARA SKIN AESTHETIC-BANGI NO.35-G, JALAN KAJANG IMPIAN 1/11, TAMAN KAJANG IMPIAN, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR/ / /

4,948 LITEUP B-14, LORONG GALING 2, JALAN BESERAH / / /

4,949 LITTLE HONEY BABY STORE 6A, JALAN GREENTOWN 1,GREENTOWN NOVA,

4,950 LITTLE PAW PET HOUSE DBLKG 323, BLK H, JALAN BATU MAUNG, 11960 BATU MAUNG, PULAU PINANG. / / /

4,951 LITTLE TOYS SHOP - BATU PAHAT LOT 2.56,2.57,2.58, SECOND FLOOR / / /

4,952 LITTLE TOYS SHOP - SUNGAI PETANI 28,229,230,231, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MAWAR 3/3, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

4,953 LITTLEWHIZ.COM 28-1, 28-2 &, 28-3, JALAN SETIA PERDANA BE U13/BE,BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13 / / /

4,954 LITZ LOT M1-17 & M1-18, LEVEL 1, JOHOR BAHRU CITY SQUARE,NO.106-108, JALAN WONG AH FOOK, / / /



4,955 LIV CLINIC E-8-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2, BUKIT JALIL / / /

4,956 LIVANO FURNITURE NO.77 & 79, JALAN BESTARI 12/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

4,957 LIVE BLUE 52B,JALAN DESA BAKTI,TAMAN DESA / / /

4,958 LIVE MUSIC NO. 20 & 20-1, 22 & 22-A, JALAN BRP 1/6, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, / / /

4,959 LIVE SPORT GALLERY ENTERPRISE KIP MALL TINGKAT 4, JLN KEMAJUAN

4,960 LIVING AUDIO LOT.1-07A, 1ST FLOOR, ENDAH PARADE, 1, JALAN 1/149E, BDR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

4,961 LIVING CAM+    B-G-25, DATARAN CASCADES, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

4,962 LIVING PORTAL G31 & G33, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2 DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA, AMPANG / / /

4,963 LIVING SPRING TCM WELLNESS CENTER 6, LEBUH PERAJURIT 3/2, TAMAN IPOH BOULEVARD TIMUR / / /

4,964 LIVING YOUNG BEAUTY 13, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 3,BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH,31400 IPOH,PERAK / / /

4,965 LIVINGHOME DESIGN NO 55, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/11,TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA / / /

4,966 LIYANA OPTOMETRY B-12 & 14, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN IM 7/5 BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA / / /

4,967 LIYAS CONGO GARAGE G-92A JALAN PUJ 3/8,TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, / / /

4,968 LK PET SHOP 30 JALAN PJU 1A/3M  BLOCK E TAIPAN 1 ARA DAMANSARA / / /

4,969 LKE MUSANG Q SDN BHD-T1 LOT 5412, JALAN BESAR, MANCHIS, / / /

4,970 LKK CURTAIN & BLINDS - KULAI 838, JALAN TERATAI 36/17, BANDAR INDAHPURA, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR / / /

4,971 LKS NO 50-2, JALAN SUNGAI RASAU D32/D, BERJAYA PARK, SEKSYEN 32, 40460 SHAH ALAM , SELANGOR/ / /

4,972 LKS AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO.41, JALAN 7/7A, SEKSYEN 7, BANDAR BARU BANGI, / / /

4,973 LKS JEWELLERY 25-1, JALAN HUJAN RAHMAT 2, TAMAN OVERSEAS UNION / / /

4,974 LKSOFT SOLUTIONS NO.37 JALAN ROS MERAH 2/7 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

4,975 LKT AESTHETIC & WELLNESS SDN BHD C-01-08 VANTAGE DESIRAN TANJUNG SERI TANJUNG PINANG / / /

4,976 LKW AUTO CARE BLK B, UNIT A-6, JALAN PRIMA 2, PRIMA BUSINESS CENTRE. TMN RASA SAYANG / / /

4,977 LKY WORLDWIDE ENTERPRISE LOT.6-17, JALAN BESAR / / /

4,978 LLL CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES & TINTED NO 58, JALAN PU  7/3, PUSAT BANDAR  PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

4,979 LLOYD LEVI SPACERUBIX, JALAN TPP 1/7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

4,980 LLUMAR 15-1, JALAN EQUINE 10F, TAMAN EQUINE, / / /

4,981 LLY MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD PTD 9980, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SUNGAI ABONG DARAT, 84000, MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

4,982 LM COOLING SDN BHD NO.43, JALAN JAGUH 1, TAMAN HARMONI 2, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

4,983 LM HOME DECOR SDN BHD NO23&24, SUSURAN TANDOP, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU / / /

4,984 LM MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD 246, 248-250, JALAN PASIR PUTEH / / /

4,985 LMS ELECTRONICS NO 75&76,JALAN KIAMBANG,81750 MASAI,JOHOR. / / /

4,986 LMT 2768 CUSTOMER CENTRE C-02-09, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/5,	TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

4,987 LO CHIN TIN TRADING NO 39,41,43 & 45 JALAN KENDI,TAMAN MERAK JAYA / / /

4,988 LO PHYSIOTHERAPY A-79, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA / / /

4,989 LO PHYSIOTHERAPY C-1-6, VANTAGE JALAN DESIRAN TANJUNG / / /

4,990 LOCKS AND MORE-T1 NO.27, JALAN SS 25/41, MAYANG INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

4,991 LOGIX DIGITAL WORLD-PEKAN PAGOH 162-3, JALAN SEKOLAH CINA,PEKAN PAGOH / / /

4,992 LOL CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES & TINT SHOP NO.9 JALAN 13/142 TAMAN ORKID DESA CHERAS / / /

4,993 LONDON OPTICAL CENTRE NO.22, JALAN SS21/58 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

4,994 LONDON WEIGHT-LOT10 P18, FOURTH FLOOR LOT 10 SHOPPING CENTRE 50, JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / /

4,995 LONG AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 37, JALAN MEWAH RIA 5/4, TAMAN BUKIT MEWAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

4,996 LONG COOL NO.62G, JALAN NAUTIKA B U20/B, PUSAT KOMERSIAL TSB SEKSYEN U20 / / /

4,997 LONG MIO ELECTRICAL BATU 2, JALAN SINDUMIN,P.0.BOX 1,89857 SIPITANG SABAH / / /

4,998 LONG WIDE ALUGLASS SDN BHD KTS-12,LOT 426,KESANG TASEK,SUNGAI MATI / / /

4,999 LONGWIN SP TRADING G-MART SUPERMARKET, PLOT 28, JALAN 7 ,BAKAR ARANG INDUSTRIAL ESTATE / / /

5,000 LOONG AUN AUTO AIR-CON & ACCESSORIES 3 & 4, TAMAN PELANGI, LORONG MEGA 1, BATU 2, JALAN KUALA KEDAH, / / /

5,001 LOONG YU TYRES AND BATTERIES NO. 59, JALAN SRI CEMPAKA, TAMAN CEMPAKA / / /

5,002 LOONWAN ELECTRICAL SALES & SERVICES NO. 802, JALAN BESAR, BERCHAM, / / /

5,003 LORENZI FURNITURE OUTLET 49 & 49A, JALAN MOLEK 2/4, TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

5,004 LORENZO NO.5, 7, 9, TAMAN BUKIT PIATU MUTIARA / / /

5,005 LORENZO NO. 4744, 4745, 4746, JALAN BAGAN LUAR, / / /

5,006 LORENZO-SHAH ALAM PRECINT 3-7,PT NO.20,JALAN DATO MENTERI, SEKSYEN 14, 40000 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

5,007 LOTUS LUXURY ALTARS TRADING NO. 32, JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAN 3, / / / / /

5,008 LOUIS COZY FURNITURE 6&7, JALAN PPMP 6, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT 1 / / /

5,009 LOUISE BEAUTY PARLOUR NO 29-01 JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHS 8/4 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

5,010 LOVA AESTHETIC B-18-G, BANGI GATEWAY, PERSIARAN PEKELILING, SEKSYEN 15 / / /

5,011 LOVE FOR PAWS NO 27-1, JALAN EMAS OFF JALAN MELAWIS TAMAN MELAWI / / /



5,012 LOVE JOY CABINET BLOCK C-G-25, C-1-25 RESIDENCES, BANDAR RAZAK,NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI / / /

5,013 LOVE PETS PLUS 419, JALAN SEKOLAH, KAMPUNG BARU SERI KEMBANGAN, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

5,014 LOVE PETS STORE 7, BAWAH PSD 38, JALAN INDAH PERMAI, TAMAN INDAH, JALAN PARIT SETONGKAT DARAT, 84000, MUAR, JOHOR./ / /

5,015 LOVELY KITTY BEAUTY 99-G-8, LINTANG SUNGAI PINANG, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH, / / /

5,016 LOVIND BEAUTY NO 12-1, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 29/9,SEKSYEN 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

5,017 LOVING EARTH ORGANIC HUT -TMN MALIM JAYA NO.1, 1-1, 1-2, JALAN RAHMAT 2, TAMAN MALIM JAYA, / / /

5,018 LOW SUGAR LAB SDN BHD-T1 NO.38 JALAN TIARA 5, BANDAR BARU KLANG / / /

5,019 LOWENZAHN INTERNATIONAL BEAUTY ACADEMY B-11-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, BDR BKT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL / / /

5,020 LOYAL IT SDN BHD 86G,JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/6B PANDAN INDAH / / /

5,021 LOYAL MOBILE GP 20, MYDIN MALL PARIT BUNTAR, LOT 23252, JALAN SEKOLAH / / /

5,022 LOYALTY ENTERPRISE NO.D-G-39 LOT 87 GF BLK D LORONG INANAM KAPITOL 3A INANAM KAPITOL INANAM

5,023 LPH VEGETRADE SDN BHD NO 94 JALAN BUNGA RAYA / / /

5,024 LR. WORKS GROUND FLOOR, LOT 54, BLOCK 215, KNLD SEGOBANG, BATU KAWA, 93250 KUCHING  SARAWAK / / /

5,025 LS CITY HOLDINGS SDN BHD UG 33A, THE LINK 2, NO.1, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 3 / / /

5,026 LS CLINIC 21 A-B, MEDAN IPOH 1A, MEDAN IPOH BISTARI / / /

5,027 LS CLINIC 55 (GF & MF) JALAN ICON CITY, ICON CITY / / /

5,028 LS CLINIC UNIT 11-G GROUND FLOOR, THE BOULEVARD MIDVALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

5,029 LS CLINIC - SKUDAI NO. 3, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

5,030 LS ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS NO 106 JLN 2/23A TMN DANAU KOTA OFF JLN GENTING KLANG / / / / /

5,031 LS FURNITURE NO.1,3,5, JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/1,BANDAR DATO ONN, / / /

5,032 LS LUCKY STAR ENTERPRISE 2, TAMAN KOMUDA, JALAN KUALA KEDAH / / /

5,033 LS MASTER WINDSCREEN SPECIALIST 3, GM JLN PANDAH 4/1, PANDAN INDAH / / /

5,034 LS MEDICAL CLINIC 33B, SUSURAN STESEN 18, STATION 18 / / /

5,035 LS POWER AUTO TRADING NO.27A, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 8,TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

5,036 LS RENO NO 3, (1ST FLOOR & 2ST FLOOR), LORONG MACHANG PINANG BUBOK 47, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK/ / /

5,037 LS TEO ENTERPRISE 4533 & 4534-AG, JALAN BESAR,MASJID TANAH,78300 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

5,038 LS TIME TRADING G-01-D,GROUND FLOOR,SPECTRUM SHOPPING MALL,JALAN WAWASAN AMPANG 4/2,BANDAR BARU AMPANG/ / /

5,039 LSL MOBILE W1 K04-K05 FIRST FLOOR, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,040 LSN AIR COND AND ACCESSORIES NO.43, JALAN 3A/2B, TAMAN DESA BAKTI SELAYANG / / /

5,041 LSP COMPUTER CENTRE NO.216,JALAN BERCHAM TAMAN RIA BERCHAM / / /

5,042 LSR HAPPY MOBILE FOL 9, TESCO MANJUNG,JALAN LUMUT, / / /

5,043 LSS-BAYAN LEPAS 250, JALAN BATU MAUNG BARU, 11960 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,044 LT LEARNING TIME (M) SDN BHD-T1 UNIT C-13-7, SUNWAY NEXIS OFFICE SUITES, DATARAN SUNWAY / / /

5,045 LT MULTI COATING A - G-12 ZENOPY RESIDENCE, JLN LP 7/4, TAMAN LESTARI PERDANA, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

5,046 LTC ALUMINIUM KITCHEN CABINET NO 9,JALAN EKOFLORA 6/2,TAMAN EKOFLORA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

5,047 LTC CENTURY MOBILE F32 1ST FLOOR FIESTA MALL AXIS ATRIUM JALAN CEMPAKA TAMAN CEMPAKA / / /

5,048 LTK DECOR SDN BHD 614,JALAN 22,TAMAN PERUSAHAAN EHSAN JAYA / / /

5,049 LTL TYRE & BATTERY SDN BHD NO.69 & 70, MUKIM 4,PERMATANG PAUH,13500 PERMATANG PAUH,PULAU PINANG / / /

5,050 LUBUU BEAUTTE BLOCK D, 0208, MILLERZ SQUARE, MEGAN LEGASI,357, JALAN KLANG LAMA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

5,051 LUCIANO LIVING-BDR BARU BANGI NO.15A, JALAN 8/1, SEKSYEN 8, / / /

5,052 LUCKY CAR ACCESSORIES SERVICES CENTRE NO 10, JALAN WAJA 1, KANGKAR JAYA,BUKIT KANGKAR, SG MATI, / / /

5,053 LUCKY FURNITURE NO 27-31, LORONG JAYA GADING II / / /

5,054 LUCKY HOME SDN BHD-T1 B-2, JALAN TELUK BAHARU 5, TANJUNG LUMPUR / / /

5,055 LUCKY MAHJONG RESOURCES NO 67 JALAN SP 4/28, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA KUALA LANGAT / / /

5,056 LUCKY MULTI AUTO NO 6, JALAN 1/3A / / /

5,057 LUCKY STAR 2 AUTOMOBILE C-G-20 (G-FLOOR), JALAN 1 B&G, KOMERSIAL SENTRAL RAWANG, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,058 LUCKY STAR CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES NO.15 JALAN PUTERI 4/6, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

5,059 LUCKY TELECOMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE NO. 20, JALAN KANGSAR,KUALA KANGSAR / / /

5,060 LUFA DESIGN STUDIO 46, TKT 2, LORONG TANJUNG AMAN 2, TAMAN TANJUNG AMAN / / /

5,061 LULUFRANGI LULUFRANGI, QUEEN PAVILION 3,NO.12, JALAN PLUMBUM Q7/Q, SEKSYEN 7,

5,062 LUMA BEAUTY ENTERPRISE MK3-22-10,ARTE MONT KIARA,NO 15 JALAN SULTAN HAJI AHMAD SHAH / / /

5,063 LUMA FURNITURE NT 043112063 BATU 18, KG BERUNGIS, JALAN TUARAN, 89207, SABAH / / /

5,064 LUMI 65-G, JLN DATARAN CHERAS 3, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, 43200 BALAKONG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,065 LUMI CLINIC 20-1, DATARAN SUNWAY, PJU 5/17, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

5,066 LUMI CLINIC 53G, JALAN KENARI 21, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

5,067 LUMI HEALTH SDN BHD PLATINUM PARK, LEVEL 25 NAZA TOWER 10, PERSIARAN KLCC  

5,068 LUMI WORLD NO 147-1, JALAN PUJ 3/9, TAMAN PUNCAK JALI / / /



5,069 LUMICO FURNITURE TB 141, TAMAN HILLTOP,JALAN UTARA, / / /

5,070 LUMIERE BEAUTY STUDIO 16,JALAN BESTARI 3/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI,79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI,JOHOR / / /

5,071 LUMIERE CLINIC 105, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

5,072 LUMIERE32 LEVEL 23 NU TOWER 2,SUITE 2333 JALAN TUN SAMBANTHAM, / / /

5,073 LUMIES SANCTUARY BEAUTY A-219, TINGKAT BAWAH, JLN AIR PUTIH, / / /

5,074 LUMIHER BEAUTE STUDIO NO. 150, LORONG HARUAN 5/5, OAKLAND COMMERCIAL SQUARE, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN./ / /

5,075 LUMINANCE BEAUTY CRYSTAL CROWN HOTEL LOBBY UNIT 3 117 JALAN HARIMAU TARUM

5,076 LUMINARCH BEAUTY 7-08, WISMA CONLAY, JALAN USJ 10/1, USJ 10 / / /

5,077 LUMINOR DETAILING NO.25 & 26, JALAN PJS 8/18, DATARAN MENTARI / / /

5,078 LUMUT COLUMBARIUM SDN BHD LOT 4031, MUKIM LUMUT (KUBUR CINA), DAERAH MANJUNG / / /

5,079 LUNA CLINIC R-01-23 (GROUND FLOOR) EMPORIS,PERSIARAN SURIAN, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

5,080 LUNA CLINIC 27G, JALAN PUTERI 2/7, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

5,081 LUNA CLINIC 1-1, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, 2,JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

5,082 LUNACO BEAUTY M3A, VIM 3 JALAN 11/62A,BANDAR MENJALARA, 52200 KEPONG, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

5,083 L'UNICO FURNITURE LOT 14761, SECTION 65, KTLD, SUBLOT NO.7,3 CINTA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN MATANG / / /

5,084 LUNOX M2-16-06, MENARA 2 8TRIUM, JALAN CEMPAKA SD12/5, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

5,085 LURZO FURNITURE 2 JALAN SRI SULONG 14 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI SULONG PARIT SULONG / / /

5,086 LUSH ECO TRADING LOT NO.1898, JALAN SUNGAI KANTAN, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,087 LUSH FLORA.MY LOT NO.1898, JALAN SUNGAI KANTAN, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,088 LUVE AESTHETIC SERVICES 07, LEVEL 8, SUNWAY 163 MALL, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

5,089 LUX BEAUTY LOUNGE NO.60-2,JALAN SETIA UTAMA U13/AS SETIA TAIPAN 2 / / /

5,090 LUX FLOOR (M) SDN BHD 28 JALAN TAMING 8 TAMAN TAMING JAYA INDUSTRIAL ESTATE / / /

5,091 LUX3 24, JALAN PUTERI 5/12, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG , SELANGOR / / /

5,092 LUXCENT NO 41,JALAN BAKAWALI 37,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU / / /

5,093 LUXCENT NO 37 & 39, JALAN GLASIAR,TAMAN TASEK,80200 JOHOR BAHRU / / / /

5,094 LUXE AESTHETIC NO 36A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,095 LUXE FLOOR-T1 NO 457, JALAN ABDUL  RAHMAN KEMAMAN / / /

5,096 LUXE LAQUER G24, HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN CENTURY / / /

5,097 LUXE S CLINIC 8, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,098 LUXEDECO NO.793, LOT.278, JALAN CHERAS BATU 10 3/4, / / /

5,099 LUXENTIC BAGZ B-06-01, SUBANG EMPIRE, JALAN SS16/1 / / /

5,100 LUXE'S CLINIC - PONDEROSA G-20 JALAN PONDEROSA 2/1, TAMAN PONDEROSA / / /

5,101 LUXEZ NO.7, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 2,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA (PUCHONG GATEWAY), / / /

5,102 LUXOR BEAUTY WORLD SDN BHD LEVEL 5M , LUXOR TECH CENTRE NO 1A JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/4 TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR 1 KOTA DAMANSARA PJU 5/ / /

5,103 LUXUHOLICS TRADING SDN BHD 14-05, 2, RIO OFFICE PARK, PERSIARAN RIO, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

5,104 LUXURY NO 1, CAPBUILD HEIGHT, JALAN TUN HUSSIEN ONN / / /

5,105 LUXURY BEAUTY LOUNGE B1-11, PLAZA ARCADIA, NO.3, PERDANA JALAN INTISARI, DESA PARKCITY / / /

5,106 LUXURY HEALTHCARE (M) SDN BHD NO.41, JALAN SEROJA 39, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

5,107 LUXURY PAWS 30 JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 4 MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

5,108 LUXVIEW DESIGN B-7-3, 288 RESIDENCE, JALAN RIANGRIA, HAPPY GARDEN / / /

5,109 LUXY AUTHENTIC EMPIRE 19-07, AUSTIN 18 VERSATILE SUITES, JLN AUSTIN PERDANA, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

5,110 LV AESTHETIC BEAUTY NO 19-1, TINGKAT 1 , BLOCK D, KEDAI BUNDUSAN COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

5,111 LV LIVINGHOOD FUNTASY SOLUTIONS 1-013A, 1ST FLOOR ENDAH PARADE. NO.1, JALAN 1/149E, TAMAN SRI ENDAH, / / /

5,112 LV OPTIC VISION CARE - SKUDAI 109, JALAN PAHLAWAN 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

5,113 LVFT PRIVATE GYM NO 12, JALAN IXORA,PUSAT KOMERSIAL IXORA, BUKIT BERUANG, / / /

5,114 LVN LOT 4,5,6 JALAN DEDAP 3, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

5,115 LVN PREMIUM OUTLET FACTORY LOT.808A, BATU 1 1/2, JALAN BANGI LAMA / / /

5,116 LWC MALL NO. 11, GRD FLOOR & 1ST FLOOR, JLN PS 9/1, TAMAN PRIMA SELAYANG / / /

5,117 LX GROUP C-29-3 & 3A, KL TRILLION, 338, JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

5,118 LYL AUTO STYLING NO.36, JALAN PERJIRANAN 4/2, BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

5,119 LYNN TKT.2, NO 132, JALAN MAWAR 2, BAKAR KAPOR PEKAN BARU / / /

5,120 LYNNE HEALTH WELLNESS NO 25,JALAN 4/149A,TAMAN BUKIT INTAN / / /

5,121 LYS HOME BAKERY 8, JALAN ORCHARD HEIGHTS 1, TAMAN ORCHARD HEIGHTS, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

5,122 LYTEX CENTURY SERVICES-KTCC MALL LOT2-41 TINGKAT DUA KTCC MALL JALAN SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN / / /

5,123 LYVIN CLINIC - T1 NO.8, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81100 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

5,124 M & C DESIGN PLOT 3 NO 5 SUSUR SIMPANG, JALAN SIMPANG / / /

5,125 M & J AUTOMOTIVE ACCESSORIES NO. 23, JALAN MURNI 8, TAMAN MURNI, SEPANG / / /



5,126 M & J KITCHEN B-2-13A , PLAZA ARKADIA 3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA , DESA PARKCITY / / /

5,127 M 2 ENTERPRISE LOT 1-3A, M VERTICA KL NO.555, JALAN CHERAS, 56000 CHERAS, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

5,128 M A AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO.1-2,TAMAN BUKIT PASIR,BUKIT PASIR / / /

5,129 M A AUDIO LEDANG ENTERPRISE NO.27,JALAN NG CHIN KEE,TAMAN SRI JAYA,BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

5,130 M ART FLOORING CONCEPT NO 13 JALAN IKS M8 TAMAN IKS MERDEKA, BATU BERENDAM / / /

5,131 M BEAUTY & AESTHETIC NO.75, JALAN SERI IMPIAN 1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

5,132 M BEAUTY SKIN MANAGEMENT 05-08, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

5,133 M BLOSSOM MANAGEMENT 13A-13, LANAI, JALAN 2/155A, BUKIT JALIL / / /

5,134 M BODY WELLNESS 64, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN SS2/66, SS2 / / /

5,135 M C AUTOGARAGE NO. 25, JALAN EMAS SD 5/1,SRI DAMANSARA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

5,136 M CONNECT TELESHOP LC 188, JALAN PAYAMAS / / /

5,137 M DAZZLE HOME GROUND FLOOR & 1ST FLOOR, 212 JALAN KEPONG JINJANG SELATAN, / / /

5,138 M FURNITURE CONCEPT NO.19,21, TINGKAT BAWAH DAN TINGKAT 1, JLN MERAH, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS MERAH / / /

5,139 M FURNITURE CONCEPT NO.19, 21, TINGKAT BAWAH DAN TINGKAT 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS MERAH / / /

5,140 M GLOW BEAUTE NO C-9-2, DESA KEPONG GI, JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 1 / / /

5,141 M HAUS 5, JALAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN / / /

5,142 M HOME FURNITURE CONCEPT NO 737-A,JALAN LEBUHRAYA DARULAMAN / / /

5,143 M K R JAYA ENTERPRISE LOT 44, LRG SULTAN MOHAMED 1B, BANDAR SULTAN SULAIMAN, 42000 PELABUHAN KLANG, SELANGOR./ / /

5,144 M LIFE WATER FILTRATION NO 10-C, JALAN KENARI 11 PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,145 M MOBILE COMMUNICATION 16 JALAN 14/27B  DESA SETAPAK / / /

5,146 M ONE MOBILE - JLN SUTERA NO.10 BAWAH,JALAN SUTERA 1/2,JALAN SUNGAI ABONG SUTERA / / /

5,147 M PRO 240G, JALAN MAHKOTA, TAMAN MALURI CHERAS / / /

5,148 M PRO AUTO CARE PT 7524 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BBN 4/1A TAMAN DESA JASMINE, PUTRA NILAI / / /

5,149 M PRO AUTO CARE MARKETING 2B-21, MELAKA MALL, JALAN KESIDANG 3/6, 75200 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

5,150 M PRO AUTOCARE NO.43, TKT BAWAH, JLN 7/7A, BANDAR BARU BANGI, SEC 7, / / /

5,151 M PRO BEAUTY ACADEMY 2ND FLOOR, NO 37, JALAN PESTA 1-2, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL 1 / / /

5,152 M SLIM PERFECT 65G, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9, SEKSYEN 9,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

5,153 M SPA 6, 7 & 7A, JALAN DESA BOTANI 2, TAMAN DESA BOTANI / / /

5,154 M TECH ELECTRIC SALES & SERVICES 24-1 JALAN PUTERI 7/8 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,155 M WHEEL MOTORSPORT NO 3916 JALAN 1D KAMPUNG BARU SUBANG / / /

5,156 M&C BICYCLE SHOP 13, JALAN PERWIRA, PUSAT BANDAR, / / /

5,157 M&M SMART MOBILE CENTRE LOT K2 & K3, GROUND FLOOR SHOPPING ENTERTAINMENT, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

5,158 M.H.CHUA BROTHERS SB-T1 LOT 12,JALAN CJ 1/6C,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN CHERAS JAYA,43200 CHERAS

5,159 M.J. MOTOR 243, TAMAN ISTIWA WAKAF TAPAI / / /

5,160 M.KA CABINET CONCEPTS 37-1, JALAN PUTERI 4/6,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,161 M1 CYCLE SDN BHD NO.11G, JALAN KAJANG INDAH, TAMAN KAJANG INDAH / / /

5,162 M2 NO 32, LORONG PERNIAGAAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SUNGAI DUA / / /

5,163 M4G-MID VALLEY T-057, 3RD FLOOR MEZZANINE, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, / / /

5,164 MA AUDIO ENTERPRISE NO.96,JALAN UDA UTAMA 4/1,BANDAR UDA UTAMA / / /

5,165 MA WEALTH RESOURCES 159, TINGKAT 1, JALAN MAWAR 2, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

5,166 MAARUTI AUTO DETAILING & SPA NO 22 JALAN PUCHONG MESRA 1 PLAZA PUCHONG / / /

5,167 MAC BORNEO LOT 3.82, 3RD FLOOR, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

5,168 MAC COOL NO 26, PERSIARAN INDUSTRI RAPAT 1 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN SERI RAPAT / / /

5,169 MAC INNOVATIONS SDN BHD  R-06-02 , M-CITY , JALAN AMPANG / / /

5,170 MACRO MERIDIAN NO.9, JALAN 7/155A,  BUKIT JALIL GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT / / /

5,171 MACRO ONESTOP CENTRE SDN BHD NO 21 & 23 JALAN BESAR / / /

5,172 MACSTREAM NO. 13A-G, 1 & 2, JALAN PJS 5/28 PETALING JAYA COMMERCIAL CITY 46150 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

5,173 MACTION-T1 NO.11, JALAN MAJU JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU JAYA, / / /

5,174 MAD AUTO DETAILING & SPA JB NO.11, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/28, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

5,175 MAD AUTO DETAILING & SPA KL NO. 28G, JALAN 4/76C, DESA PANDAN / / /

5,176 MAD PREMIUM DETAILING CENTRE NO. 14 & 14B, MEDAN STESEN 18/3, STATION 18, 31650 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

5,177 MAD RUSH CAR DETAILING CENTRE NO. 8, JALAN JURUREKA U1/40,HICOM GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK, / / /

5,178 MAD RUSH CAR DETAILING CENTRE NO.8, JLN JURUREKA U1/40, HICOM- GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

5,179 MADAM J NO.31, JALAN PUTERI 5/7, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

5,180 MADAM YAN GERAI NO.2 HENTIAN REHAT &RAWAT SEREMBAN SELATAN LEBUHRAYA PLUS 70300 SEREMBAN NEGERI SEMBILAN

5,181 MADAM YEO 36, JALAN PPM, 15 PLAZA PANDAN MALIM / / /

5,182 MADANI MOTOR 1, JALAN PERDANA HEIGHTS 2/2, PERDANA HEIGHTS / / /



5,183 MADBODY FITNESS 69A,69B,71A,71B,73B, JALAN MUTIARA 1/9 TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

5,184 MAG EYEWEAR AEON BIG PUCHONG UTAMA LOT NO. F13 & F34, FIRST FLOOR AEON BIG SHOPPING CENTRE PUCHONG UTAMA, LOT 4029, PERSIARAN PUCHONG UTAMA PUCHONG 47100 SELANGOR/ / /

5,185 MAGIC W-09-20B MENARA MELAWANGI, AMCORP BUSINESS SUITE, NO 18 JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT, 46050 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

5,186 MAGIC CAR REFURBISH NO. 11, 14/3A, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

5,187 MAGIC MOBILE PHONE-MEDAN MALL G33, MEDAN MALL, JALAN WONG KING HUO, 96000, SIBU, SARAWAK / / /

5,188 MAGIC SOUND AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 12 C, JALAN ANGSANA, BANDAR BARU / / /

5,189 MAGIC SOUND EMPIRE LOT.270, 2ND FLOOR AMCORP MALL. 18, JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT, / / /

5,190 MAGIC STUDIO 14-01, JALAN MOLEK 1/12, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

5,191 MAGICSS NATURAL AESTHETIC BEAUTY E 08-09,EKOCHERAS RESIDENCE,JALAN CHERAS,BATU 5,56000,KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

5,192 MAGNETTE MALAYSIA SDN BHD PT294, KAWASAN KANCHONG LAUT, MUKIM MORIB

5,193 MAGNITUDE AUTOMOTIVE SDN.BHD. NO 45A, TINGKAT BAWAH & TINGKAT ATAS,JALAN BISTARI JAYA 7, TAMAN BISTARI UTAMA, / / /

5,194 MAHA TOWER - T1 MAHA TOWER, PERSIARAN MAHAWANGSA  KUAH , 

5,195 MAHAMAS MEDIC SERVICES-T1 NO.6, BLOCK A, HELIKONIA BUSINESS CENTRE, JALAN HELIKONIA / / /

5,196 MAHAREKA VENTURES NO 13-1A, JALAN SBC 2, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

5,197 MAHOGANY MUSIC SDN BHD 20, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN TELAWI 3, BANGSAR BARU / / /

5,198 MAIKURO TECHNOLOGIES 57A, JALAN TANDOK OFF JALAN MAAROF BANGSAR / / /

5,199 MAISON PREMIUM VENTURES NO.11, 12, 13, JALAN 11B, SELAYANG BARU / / /

5,200 MAJU CITI FURNITURE DESIGN LOT 14-A-1 KAMPUNG BHARU BATU 14,   / / /

5,201 MAJU JAYA 6 TINGKAT 1, JALAN KELANG LAMA TAMAN CENDRAWASH / / /

5,202 MAJU JAYA IND HARDWARE SB NO 25-F JALAN BUKIT KECIL

5,203 MAJUJAYA ENERGY SDN BHD 51, JALAN SR 8/4, TAMAN PUTERA INDAH / / /

5,204 MAKE UP MIRACLE LG-22, BLOCK EMPIRE GALERI,EMPIRE DAMANSARA, NO.2, JALAN PJU 8/8A / / /

5,205 MAKEOVER ART OF BEAUTY SDN BHD 21-3,JALAN PJU 8/5A,BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,47820 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR. / / /

5,206 MAKMUR MOTORSPORT B-6,TINGKAT BAWAH,LORONG PANDAN DAMAI 2/4 PERUMAHAN PANDAN DAMAI / / /

5,207 MAKMUR PAKAR EKZOS B-1564 & B-1562, JALAN BESERAH / / /

5,208 MAKSU TIPAH ENT NO.15,HENTIAN BUKIT GANTANG ARAH SELATAN 34850 CHANGKAT JERING TAIPING PERAK

5,209 MAL PROTEIN LAB TRADING D'PULZE SHOPPING MALL, LOT NO.SF-05, SECOND FLOOR, PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA, CYBER 12 / / /

5,210 MALACCA PRO GADGET NO.19, JALAN KU 2, TAMAN KLEBANG UTAMA, KLEBANG / / /

5,211 MALAYA OPTICAL – KL 122, JALAN IMBI / / /

5,212 MALAYA OPTICAL – SUBANG B10, SS15/4D, / / /

5,213 MALAYA OPTICAL – UPTOWN NO 71, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

5,214 MALAYA SAFETY RESOURCES NO.5, JLN SS25/41, MAYANG INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

5,215 MAMA LOVE CONFINEMENT CENTER NO.6, JALAN SURIA VILLA 2, TAMAN SURIA VILLA, / / /

5,216 MAN GZ NO.18, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 4, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

5,217 MAN KIAN HARDWARE & TRADING SDN BHD NO.26, JALAN BP 5/2, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

5,218 MAN SHIN NO 69-1, JALAN S2 B21, PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2 / / /

5,219 MANASEEK TRAVEL NO.1-3, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1/2, BANDAR SERI PUTRA, BANGI / / /

5,220 MANDECS SDN BHD 469, JLN SAMAGAGAH, PERMATANG PAUH / / /

5,221 MANDIRI 11, JALAN BUKIT MEWAH 10A, TAMAN BUKIT MEWAH / / /

5,222 MANJA LIVING NO.68-1 & 68-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1B, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

5,223 MANJA LIVING 68-1,JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1B,ECO MAJESTIC,43500 SEMENYIH,SELANGOR. / / /

5,224 MANJAKAKI-AMPANG POINT B10-3, JALAN SELAMAN 1, DATARAN PRIMA, / / /

5,225 MANJUNG 3 S ELECTRONIC CENTRE NO 55 & 57, PERSIARAN PM 3/2,PUSAT BANDAR SERI MANJUNG SEKSYEN 3 / / /

5,226 MANJUNG JATI JAYA ENTERPRISE NO 102-105 JALAN PPMP 8 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MJG POINT 1 / / /

5,227 MANKIND SPACE CREATION 93-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

5,228 MANOPANIQ MANAGEMENT SL1-06 1ST FLOOR KOTA SRI MUTIARA JALAN SULTAN YAH / / /

5,229 MANTRAS WELLNESS SPA D1-1-3A, OUG PARKLANE SERVICE APARTMENT, JLN 1/152,TMN PERINDUSTRIAN OUG, BATU 6 1/2, PUCHONG/ / /

5,230 MAOJIU HAIR 3-G, JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 1/9D, BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA / / /

5,231 MAOTATTOO STUDIO NO.4-1, JALAN PJS 11/28, SUNWAY METRO, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

5,232 MAPLE CLINIC SDN BHD UNIT G1-1.1,MENARA 1 DUTAMAS,SOLARIS DUTAMAS,NO.1,JALAN DUTAMAS / / /

5,233 MAPLETREE ACADEMY NO 5A & 5B JALAN MELAKA RAYA 24 TAMAN MELAKA RAYA 1 , / / /

5,234 MAPS GARAGE 38, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

5,235 MARBLELOUS PJ G-15, PJ Midtown, Jalan Kemajuan, Seksyen 13, 46200 Petaling Jaya, Selangor / / /

5,236 MARCH EQUIPMENT STORE-PUCHONG BLOCK J 2, 3RD FLOOR, SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

5,237 MARGA ELITE GROUP NO. 25 & 27, JALAN DELIMA JATI, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN DELIMA JATI, 14100 SIMPANG AMPAT, PULAU PINANG./ / /

5,238 MARI HOME PROPERTIES B2-38-2, DATARAN NIAGA SUNGAI BESI MIDFIELDS SQUARE EAST, JALAN 11/108C, OFF LEBUHRAYA SUNGAI BESI,/ / /

5,239 MARIA GALLAND NO.73, JALAN MUTIARA 1/9, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /



5,240 MARINA NO.33, JALAN BURUNG TEMPUA, TAMAN HOCK LEE / / /

5,241 MARMO DESIGN G-07 OVAL DAMANSARA, 685 JALAN DAMANSARA / / /

5,242 MARY CHIA - SUNWAY PYRAMID 122C, LG2, SUNWAY PYRAMIND, 3,  JALAN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

5,243 MASDI HAZLI OPTOMETRIST NO 167G, JALAN PUJ 3/9,TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

5,244 MASFREENKY SHOPPERHOLIC NO 32-1 & 32-2, JALAN NILAM 1, TAMAN NILAM / / /

5,245 MASTER COOL FILM 81 JALAN PERISAI, TAMAN SRI TEBRAU / / /

5,246 MASTER DESIGN EMPIRE NO.1, JALAN VALDOR JAYA,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN VALDOR, / / /

5,247 MASTER DING TYRE NO.75, JALAN WIRA 1, TAMAN SRI YACOB / / /

5,248 MASTER EVVA ACADEMY SDN BHD 206A, JALAN LAYANG 16, TAMAN PERLING / / /

5,249 MASTER GLOSS PAVILION BUKIT JALIL, ENTRANCE D, LEVEL L2M, 2, PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA, / / /

5,250 MASTER HOME C-11-06 ZETAPARK CONDOMINIUM SETAPAK SENTRAL MALL,JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA,DANAU KOTA, 53100 SETAPAK,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

5,251 MASTER HOME ELECTRICAL NO. 33­G, GIVERNY WALK, JALAN SUNSURIA 3, BANDAR SUNSURIA, / / /

5,252 MASTER KITCHEN MALAYSIA  NO 62A , JALAN BP7/8 , BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

5,253 MASTER MANSION 62A, JALAN BP7/8, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

5,254 MASTER SECURE LOT 1162, MKIO KAMPUNG PERMATANG SUNGAI DUA / / /

5,255 MASTER SHINE GROOMING CENTER NO.49, JALAN SAGU 15, TAMAN DAYA, / / /

5,256 MASTER SY NO 37 JALAN PUTERI 1/6 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,257 MASTER WASH AUTO SPA 149, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN MAWAR 2, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

5,258 MASTER ZHEN HAO YUN SDN BHD 24, JALAN UDA UTAMA 4/1, BANDAR UDA UTAMA / / /

5,259 MASTERMIND ENGINEERING WORKS SDN BHD 3, JALAN DATO YUSOF SHABUDIN 44G/KS07, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

5,260 MASTERPIECE KITCHEN SDN BHD 1-15, JALAN MERBAH 3, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,261 MASTRON ELECTRICAL & FURNITURE TRADING NO 11 & 11A, JALAN SYARIKAT PUSAT PERNIAGAAN, / / /

5,262 MAT ROCK LEGACY ENTERPRISE NO.40 JALAN KURUNG 1,PERSIARAN BANDAR BARU MERGONG, / / /

5,263 MATAHARI 002, BB PARK, JALAN BUKIT BINTANG, 

5,264 MATAHARI EV SOLUTION NO 21, JALAN HARMONI 1/4, TAMAN HARMONI / / /

5,265 MATRIX TINT SHOP & CAR ACCESSORIES NO.4-G, JALAN TIARA SENDAYAN BIZ 1 PUSAT KOMERSIAL TIARA SENDAYAN / / /

5,266 MATTRESS OUTLET NO.35, 35-01 & 35-02, JALAN MOLEK 3/10, TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

5,267 MATTRESS PREMIUM OUTLET 22A-G & 22A-1, JALAN ASTAKA 4C/KU2, 3 AVENUE, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

5,268 MATTRESS PREMIUM OUTLET-PENANG LOT.4764, MUKIM 15, JLN BESAR / / /

5,269 MATTRESS WONDERWORLD T1 NO 16 GF , PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA JALAN RAJA UDA , KAMPUNG BAHARU / / / /

5,270 MATTRESSDEPOT (M) SDN BHD NO 6 JALAN PERTAMA 1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

5,271 MAX AUDIO No 74, Jalan Jejaka, Taman Maluri / / /

5,272 MAX AUDIO SUBANG SDN BHD D-08-GF, GARDEN SHOPPE ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1A, 47650 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

5,273 MAX AUDIO VISUAL M SDN BHD KRYSTAL POINT, 303-1-23, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH, / / /

5,274 MAX AUTO SERVICE CENTRE JALAN ARRATOON / / /

5,275 MAX AUTOMART 18, JALAN SG1/8, TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON, / / /

5,276 MAX AUTOMART SOLUTION SDN BHD 68, JALAN JERNAI 1 (6/21D), MEDAN IDAMAN GOMBAK, / / /

5,277 MAX BIKES NO. 25, JALAN ELEKTRON U16/E, DENAI ALAM / / /

5,278 MAX COATING & DETAILING 17, JALAN PU 5/1,TAMAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

5,279 MAX COMMUNICATION UNIT L2/36, GRD FLR, PANDAN KAPITAL, JALAN PANDAN UTAMA, PANDAN INDAH / / /

5,280 MAX GAME TWO TRADING NO 3-52, CITY PLAZA JALAN TUNKU IBRAHIM / / /

5,281 MAX HOME 8G, 8H & 8J, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RUMBIA / / /

5,282 MAX SECURITY DOOR TRADING GROUND FLOOR, NO.19, JALAN BUNGA TANJUNG / / /

5,283 MAX STREAM CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES 1165,LORONG RIA 6,TAMAN RIA, / / /

5,284 MAX WHEEL TYRE & SERVICE SDN BHD 1, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 9/2, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA 2, / / /

5,285 MAX WINDOW FILM NO.13, JALAN PU5/1,TAMAN PUCHONG UTAMA, / / /

5,286 MAX7 GADGET 1ST FLOOR, KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL / / /

5,287 MAXCARE PLATINUM DENTAL NO.7 GROUND FLOOR JALAN SS23/11 / / /

5,288 MAXELITE R NO. 3, JALAN UTAMA 1/5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

5,289 MAXLINK COMMUNICATION-KLANG LOT.  BO1, GIANT HYPERMARKET KLANG, PERSIARAN BATU TINGGI / / /

5,290 MAXLY LANDSCAPE LOT.31 & 32, SELANGOR GREEN LANE, JALAN SUNGAI BULOH, SUNGAI BULOH / / /

5,291 MAXOUT PRO SERIES 1409-1414, TINGKAT SATU JALAN PADANG LALLANG / / /

5,292 MAXPHONE SMART HOME EX.MALL YELLOW ZONE,HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN,CENTURY GARDEN / / /

5,293 MAXSTER SUPERBIKE TRADING D3-25-G,JALAN DUTAMAS 3,TAMAN DUTAMAS,BALAKONG / / /

5,294 MAXTONE AUDIO ACCESSORIES 26- G, JALAN TIARA  2C, BANDAR BARU  KLANG / / /

5,295 MAXTRACK NO.19-G,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TUKUL N15/N, SEKSYEN 15 / / /

5,296 MAXWELL M & E M SDN BHD LEN SENG 56, JALAN 1, TAMAN LEN SENG, CHERAS 56000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /



5,297 MAXX OPTICAL ZON NO.33-1,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN ALI / / /

5,298 MAXX TECHNOLOGY NO.27, JLN TROPIKA 1, TMN TROPIKA / / /

5,299 MAY BEAUTY AND HEALTH CARE NO.18, 1ST FLOOR,LORONG TERAS JAYA 7,KAWASAN PERNIAGAAN TERAS JAYA, / / /

5,300 MAY PET STATION NO 25  JALAN BPU 5 BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

5,301 MAY YIP NO. 38 B, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4 TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,302 MAY YIP BEAUTY CARE NO. 38B, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA SKUDAI, / / /

5,303 Mayfair-Mid Valley City 41-G, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, / / /

5,304 MAZE CONCEPT NO.143,JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22 TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

5,305 MAZE CONCEPT 11 JALAN MERANTI JAYA 16 TAMAN MERANTI PERMAI / / /

5,306 MAZE CONCEPT A113, GROUND FLOOR, MAHKOTA VALLEY,JALAN 1M 9/4, BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA 9, / / /

5,307 MAZE CONCEPT PENANG 41,LORONG PERWIRA INDAH 1,TAMAN PERWIRA INDAH / / /

5,308 MAZING LAB UNIT 05, LEVEL 3, MENARA MBMR,NO.1, JALAN SYED PUTRA / / /

5,309 MAZTE LIVING - T1 LOT 22575, BATU 1 1/2,JALAN BANGI / / /

5,310 MB AUTOMOTIVE SDN BHD LOT NO 9684, MUKIM 15, DAERAH SEBERANG PERAI TENGAH, / / /

5,311 MBAR & CAFÉ 30, BLOCK E, JALAN 1/101C CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE

5,312 MBC BEAUTY SDN BHD A-11-01, TOWER A ATRIA SOFO SUITES,JALAN SS22/23, DAMANSARA JAYA, / / /

5,313 MBEAUTYSTUDIO A-3A-13, BLOCK ALLAMANDA, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT, JALAN PJU 6/A/3A, / / /

5,314 MBF FURNITURE-SUNWAY MENTARI 12A, JALAN PJS 8/2, SUNWAY MENTARI / / /

5,315 MBP FURNITURE NO.29, JALAN SBC 1, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

5,316 MC TINT SHOP 3269 GROUND FLOOR JALAN MEDANG UTAMA ,TAMAN MEDANG / / /

5,317 MCD NETWORK SDN BHD-BGN KWSP T1 LOT 1.10(A) GROUND FLOOR,BANGUNAN KWSP, JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH, / / /

5,318 MCE ECO KITCHENMART L-B1, L-B2, L-B3, L-B18, L-B19 AND L-B20, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, PUDU PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE, JLN LANDAK OFF, JLN PUDU/ / / /

5,319 MCE MARKETING SDN BHD LOT PT 8030 (HSM 540), JLN 4D, SEKSYEN U6, 40150 SHAH ALAM. SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN. / / /

5,320 MCI HARVEST SDN BHD - T1 LOT PT 1239, JALAN KIP 10 , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KIP / / / /

5,321 MCL HOLDINGS SDN BHD NO 117, LORONG 22/SSI BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA, 14120 SIMPANG AMPAT, PULAU PINANG, MALAYSIA/ / /

5,322 MCL MACHINERY ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO.117-G, LORONG 22/SSI BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA, 14120 SIMPANG AMPAT, PULAU PINANG, MALAYSIA./ / /

5,323 MCM WELLNESS NO.21, JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 5, BANDAR CYBER / / /

5,324 MCS AUTO SPRAY PAINTING NO 57, JALAN INDAH 16/11,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

5,325 MCVIS FLORIST 1688 - F8 AUTO CITY PHASE 1, JALAN PERUSAHAAN NSW HIGHWAY / / /

5,326 MD DERMATICS 2, JALAN KERINCHI, KL GATEWAY,D-23-3A, MENARA SUEZCAP 1, / / /

5,327 MD HOUZ SDN BHD 19-2, PLAZA DANAU 2, JALAN 109F, TAMAN DANAU DESA OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

5,328 MDA NO.6-2A, JALAN PJU 1/3B, SUNWAYMAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE, / / /

5,329 ME BEAUTE & HEALTHY 110, JALAN RAJA UDA, KAMPUNG BAHARU, 12300 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,330 ME MOBILE G56, HOLIDAY PLAZA, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, CENTURY GARDEN / / /

5,331 ME SING ENTERPRISE SDN BHD TB 2974,LOT 75, SEDCO LIGHT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KM 5,JALAN APAS / / /

5,332 ME TWO SDN BHD LOT FA-31 BATU 7 1/2, JALAN KOTA TINGGI / / /

5,333 MEA 03-02 BLOCK A,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA,JALAN EKOFLORA 7/3 ,81100 JOHOR BAHRU ,JOHOR/ / /

5,334 MEADOW LOT3.26 3.26A 3.27 LEVEL 3 PLAZA PELANGI JALAN KUNING 2 TAMAN PELANGI / / /

5,335 MECHANIZE 12-2, JALAN PJS 8/6, SUNWAY MENTARI, BANDAR SUNWAY / / / / /

5,336 MEDCYTO SIGNATURE NO.15, LORONG BATU NILAM 21C,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 2, / / /

5,337 MEDCYTO SIGNATURE NO.27-2,JALAN PJU 5/10,DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

5,338 MEDI BEAUTE-BKT MERTAJAM NO.25, JLN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG / / /

5,339 MEDI BEAUTE-BKT MERTAJAM NO.25, JALAN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG / / /

5,340 MEDI BEAUTE-CHERAS NO.5-G, JLN MAHKOTA RESIDENCE 2, BDR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

5,341 MEDI BEAUTE-JALAN KEMPAS SUBLOT 7, GROUND FLOOR, LOT.12480, JLN KEMPAS / / /

5,342 MEDI BEAUTE-KLANG NO.1-11, THE LANDMARK, JLN BATU NILAM 16, BDR BKT TINGGI 2, / / /

5,343 MEDI BEAUTE-MELAKA NO.65, GROUND FLOOR, JLN LANGENDA 1, TMN LAGENDA / / /

5,344 MEDI BEAUTE-PLAZA GURNEY 170-03-03, PLAZA GURNEY, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

5,345 MEDI BEAUTE-QUEENSBAY MALL 1F-27, LEVEL 1, QUEENSBAY MALL 100, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

5,346 MEDI BEAUTE-SKUDAI NO.49, JLN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TMN SUTERA UTAMA SKUDAI / / /

5,347 MEDI BEAUTE-SUBANG JAYA LOT.L3-03, DAMEN USJ 1, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, / / /

5,348 MEDI BEAUTE-WANGSA MAJU LOT.G-01A, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA AVENUE, NO.9, JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1, / / /

5,349 MEDIA ONE RESOURCES NO.15 JLN MAHANG 2 TAMAN MUTIARA BT 5 1/2 PEKAN MERU

5,350 MEDIC DENO SKIN SOLUTIONS 112A GROUND FLOOR,LAMAN RIMBUNAN RAYA, LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG, / / /

5,351 MEDICDENO BALAKONG NO: 106-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 6, CHERAS TRADER SQUARE, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS/ / /

5,352 MEDICDENO CHERAS LEISURE MALL L2-01D, LEVEL 2, CHERAS LEISURE MALL, JALAN MANIS 6, TAMAN SEGAR / / /

5,353 MEDICDENO IOI CITY MALL LOT L2-56, PUTRAJAYA IOI MALL, LEBUH IRC IOI RESORT CITY, PUTRAJAYA / / /



5,354 MEDICDENO IOI PUCHONG LOT ES13C, TINGKAT DUA, IOI MALL, JALAN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,355 MEDICDENO KUCHAI LAMA B-0-3, KUCHAI BUSINESS PARK, NO. 2, JALAN 1/127, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

5,356 MEDICDENO NU EMPIRE LOT NO F-28A, 1ST FLOOR, NU EMPIRE, JALAN SS16/1, SS16 / / /

5,357 MEDICDENO SETIA CITY MALL LOT NO L1-104, FIRST FLOOR, SETIA CITY MALL, NO 7, PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG, BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13/ / /

5,358 MEDICDENO SKIN SOLUTION L2,81, TOPPEN SHOPPING CENTRE, 33A, JALAN HARMONIUM, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

5,359 MEDICDENO TROPICANA GARDEN MALL LOT: 2F-42, 2ND FLOOR, TROPICANA GARDENS MALL, NO : 2A, PERSIARAN SURIAN, TROPICANA INDAH/ / /

5,360 MEDICWAVE (M) SDN BHD NO 59-01 ZENITH CORPORATE PARK JALAN SS7/26 KELANA JAYA 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

5,361 MEDIGLO NO.18, JALAN USJ 9/5P, SUBANG BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

5,362 MEDYX HEALTHCARE 1-11A, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SELAYANG POINT, JALAN SPI , TAMAN SELAYANG JAYA

5,363 MEG ACADEMY B-2-F01, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,364 MEGA AUTO ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO.20, JALAN TEMBAGA SD 5/2H, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA PJU 9 / / /

5,365 MEGA BIO WATER FILTER NO 57, JALAN MOLEK 1/8,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

5,366 MEGA BIO WATER FILTER - T1 THE ONE TERRACE 2-1-26 ,TINGKAT MAHSURI 4, / / /

5,367 MEGA BORNEO WELLNESS NO. 12 TINGKAT BAWAH, LORONG CHEW SIIK HIONG, 5, 96000 SIBU, SARAWAK. / / /

5,368 MEGA CHAMPION NO 15 JALAN ZA'ABA / / /

5,369 MEGA CHAMPION AUTO GADGET STORE NO.29,JALAN BP 7/13 BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

5,370 MEGA CITY R ENTERPRISE PAF003, KIPMALL TAMPOI, JALAN TITIWANGSA 1, TAMAN TAMPOI INDAH / / /

5,371 MEGA FURNITURE COLLECTION S/B NO 149/151/153/1511 JALAN N/B 2 2/2 TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

5,372 MEGA INTERIOR DESIGN AND RENOVATION 154, JALAN BOH RINGLET CAMERON HIGHLAND / / /

5,373 MEGA ROBOTIC 102-1, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG, / / /

5,374 MEGA SAFETY DOOR ENTERPRISE E-1281, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN WONG AH JANG / / /

5,375 MEGA SETAPAK INDAH TRADING NO.15, JALAN 2A/6, TAMAN SETAPAK INDAH / / /

5,376 MEGA TINT & CAR ACCESSORIES NO 4 BAWAH, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI GUNUNG (SGBC),JALAN GUNUNG / / /

5,377 MEGACELL NO.65B, JALAN PJS 1/48, PETALING UTAMA 7, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

5,378 MEGAKLINIK DR SUFFIAN NO 3A-12-G, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 10 WANGSA MAJU / / /

5,379 MEGAMAL PINANG MANAGEMENT OFFICE NO 2828, MANAGEMENT OFFICE, KOMPLEKS MEGAMAL PINANG,JALAN BARU, BANDAR PERAI JAYA/ / /

5,380 MEGAMATE IT MALL LOT A1 , PERAK IT MALL , JALAN TAWAS IDAMAN 2 , TAMAN TAWAS IDAMAN / / /

5,381 MEGAMI SECRET 22A, JALAN DESA BOTANI 1, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

5,382 MEGATEKNO SDN BHD LOT 1903B, GROUND FLOOR JALAN KPB7 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KG. BARU BALAKONG, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

5,383 MEI DEER BEAUTY NO 160, JALAN DATO SULEIMAN, TAMAN ABAD / / /

5,384 MEIDA NO.26, JALAN USJ 1/33,TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI, / / /

5,385 MEIGA HOUSE SDN BHD NO7,LAPANGAN PERDANA 19 , LAPANGAN SETIA / / /

5,386 MEIKO F50-51, SELAYANG MALL, JALAN SU 9, TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

5,387 MEIKO-BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE LOT LG -37 , LOWER GROUND FLOOR, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE,NO 1 , JALAN IMBI, / / /

5,388 MEIKO-GURNEY PLAZA 170-B1-K37,BASEMENT ONE, GURNEY PLAZA, / / /

5,389 MEIKO-MID VALLEY LGK-01, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA,MID VALLEY CITY / / /

5,390 MEIZIYA-T1 NO.12, JALAN DATOH / / /

5,391 MELANGE BLOCK H, LEVEL G, UNIT 3, PLAZA ARKADIA BLOCK H (HUTTON), PERSIARAN RESIDEN 3, DESA PARKCITY/ / /

5,392 MELANGE KOREA LOT G106, GROUND FLOOR, BANGSAR SHOPPING CENTRE, 285 JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR, 59000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

5,393 MELI SIGNATURE - PUCHONG NO. 1A, 1B, 1C & 3C, JALAN BK 5A/2, BANDAR KINRARA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,394 MELLA STHETICS VENTURES A305, MENTARI BUSINESS PARK, JALAN PJS 8/5, DATARAN MENTARI, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

5,395 MELO VIEW-BKT TINGGI KLANG NO.8-0, LORONG BATU NILAM 3C, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

5,396 MEND & MAKES SPACE LOT 1509 B, BT13, JALAN CHERAS, SUNGAI SEKAMAT / / /

5,397 MENG LOONG WATCHES SDN.BHD. NO.14, JALAN TEMBIKAI, TAMAN MUTIARA, / / /

5,398 MENG TYRE SPECIALIST SERVICE NO. 1-1, JALAN EQUINE 10D, TAMAN EQUINE, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR. / / /

5,399 MEOW FACTORY NO 18-2F, JALAN SETIA PERDANA BE U13/BE, BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13 / / /

5,400 MEOW MI PET SHOP 108, JALAN LP 7/4, TAMAN LESTARI PERDANA, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

5,401 MEOW ONLY TRADING 28, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/15, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

5,402 MEOW OPTICAL 22, JALAN SAGU 15, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,403 MEQLUNAR DE BEAUTE 61, JALAN GASING / / /

5,404 MERACLE FURNITURE OUTLET-T2 939 JALAN KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH KAMPUNG ,BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

5,405 MERCHANT9 - TTDI NO. 19, JALAN TUN MOHD FUAD 3,TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

5,406 MERCY BROW ART OP-2F-08,2 RIO OFFICE PARK PERSIARAN RIO BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,407 MERCY TAILORING NO 85, JALAN PULAI PERDANA 11, TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA, 81110, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR

5,408 MERGE BROW & NAIL ART ACADEMY 19-2 (SECOND FLOOR), JALAN PUTERI 4/8, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,409 MERIDIN PROPERTIES GROUP SDN BHD NO.36-1, WISMA RAPID, JALAN 30/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS

5,410 MERIT ELECTRICAL & FURNITURES 18A,JALAN HOSPITAL / / /



5,411 MERIWELL 21A,JALAN HUJAN RAHMAT,TAMAN OUG / / /

5,412 MERKEL CLINIC SIGNATURE OFFICE 2 BLOCK VO6 LEVEL 5 UNIT 08 LINGKARAN SV OFF JALAN PEEL / / /

5,413 MERU SPORT KLANG 129G,JALAN COKMAR 1 OFF JALAN MERU / / /

5,414 MESIN BAPA LOT MDLD 9614, LOT.2, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK 11, IPEAK BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

5,415 MESONANO C-1A-3, LEVEL 1A , SKY PARK , JALAN USJ 25/18 , ONE CITY / / /

5,416 MESRA LANGSIR PLT NO.2 BAWAH, JALAN SUDIRMAN 7, BANDAR SRI SEMANTAN / / /

5,417 MESSI HOME LIVING TRADING LOT 44682, JALAN 7A/62A, PUSAT BANDAR MANJALARA / / /

5,418 MESTRON ENERGY SDN BHD  T1 PT 50102, JALAN MU 1/9, SEKSYEN 10, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI UTAMA / / /

5,419 META ALUMINIUM SDN BHD NO. 72-01, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHT, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

5,420 META DAC CONSULTANCY D1010, KELANA SQUARE JALAN SS7/26 KELANA JAYA / / /

5,421 META KITCHEN DESIGN - T2 NO.32-01, JALAN BESTARI 2/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI,ISKANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,422 META X FITNESS A-09-1, A-10-1, A-11-1,A-12-1 G FLR , JLN DATARAN SENTRAL 1, DATARAN SENTRAL 70200 SEREMBAN NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

5,423 METAPHYSIIICS CONSULTANCY PLT NO 7,LALUAN PERMAI 1,TAMAN PERMAI,31100 SUNGAI SIPUT (U)

5,424 METAPRO GADGET TRADING NO 20 JALAN LAGENDA 2 ,TAMAN LAGENDA 1 / / /

5,425 METECH WELLNESS HUB GRAND ION DELEMEN HOTEL 1 JALAN ION DELEMEN GENTING HIGHLANDS / / /

5,426 METLIFE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 12, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4, TAMAN MESRA PERMAI, 13400 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG. / / /

5,427 METRAX SOLUTIONS NO 57-1 (GF), JALAN ANGGUN CITY 2, PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY, TAMAN ANGGUN, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR./ / /

5,428 METRO HOME LIVING GROUND FLOOR SUBLOT 4 PARENT LOT 522 BLOCK 16 KCLD OSCAR COMMERICIAL CENTRE JALAN DATUK TAWI SLI/ / /

5,429 METTA MARKETING NO.9, JALAN RAMIN 2, BANDAR BOTANIC, / / /

5,430 MEVENNS NO.3 2nd FLOOR JALAN ICON CITY, ICON CITY / / /

5,431 MEWATECH SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISE 48, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/2, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

5,432 MF AUTO ACCESSORIES ENTERPRISE 6, JALAN SP 1/2, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

5,433 MFORCE BIKE NO 2237 JALAN ROZHAN ALMA 

5,434 MG ELITE GIFTS SDN BHD 2, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN PRIMA SAKEH 3, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PRIMA SAKEH / / /

5,435 MG LACTATION CENTRE NO.12A, JALAN KIP 1, KEPONG INDUSTRIAL PARK, / / /

5,436 MG MEDICAL CLINIC NO.1, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN KUNING 2, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

5,437 MG MULTIPLE ENTERPRISE B-260 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BESERAH / / /

5,438 MG PRO CAR WASH-PUCHONG JAYA PT.1971, JALAN KENARI 23, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

5,439 MGOLD EMPIRE B52-G,JALAN IM 7/5, BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA 7 / / /

5,440 MH CLINIC S-043 & 043A, LEVEL-2, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

5,441 MH CLINIC  MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY LOT S-004, LEVEL 2, THE MALL MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY, 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

5,442 MH CLINIC TMN PELANGI 42(GROUND FLOOR), JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

5,443 MH HEALTHIE NO 802,JALAN PASAR KAMPUNG BARU 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

5,444 MH MOTORWORLD S/B NO 52 JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2 TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / /

5,445 MH RACING MOTOR 34, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/2 , TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

5,446 MH TINT STUDIO NO 220, JALAN MAHKOTA TAMAN MALURI,CHERAS, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

5,447 MH TYRES - KEBUN TEH NO. 32, JALAN KEBUN TEH 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEBUN TEH / / /

5,448 MHH METAL WORK, STAINLESS STEEL NO.28, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN DESA 5/2, TAMAN DESA, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR. / / /

5,449 MHK FURNITURE NO.5 JALAN WIRA 1 , PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WIRA, / / /

5,450 MHR CABINET 8-2, JLN PUTERI 1/5, BDR PUTERI / / /

5,451 MI LEVEL 1-13A, WETEX PARADE NO.69, JALAN ALI / / /

5,452 MI F11E, AEON MALL KUCHING CENTRAL, JALAN TUN DATUK PATINGGI HAJI AHMAD ZAIDI ADRUCE, MINCHU GARDEN,/ / /

5,453 MI G10 BATU PAHAT MALL JALAN KLUANG / / /

5,454 MI LOT NO.G-117, TINGKAT BAWAH,INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY & COMMERCIAL CENTRE, / / /

5,455 MI LOT NO LG 67 & 82, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK C, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING, / / /

5,456 MI - ALMA LOT S08, SECOND FLOOR, Jalan Rozhan, ALMA, / / /

5,457 Mi - BANDAR BARU LEMBAH SIREH S07, SECOND FLOOR,AEON MALL,BANDAR BARU LEMBAH SIREH / / /

5,458 Mi – Digital Mall G03 GROUND FLOOR DIGITAL MALL, NO 2, JALAN 14/20, SECTION 14, / / /

5,459 MI - Segamat Lot G33A & G35, Segamat Central, Jalan Kolam Air, Segamat / / /

5,460 MI - SEREMBAN GATEWAY NO.9A FIRST FLOOR, SEREMBAN GATEWAY / / /

5,461 MI - SUNWAY CARNIVAL LOT 2F-07, 2ND FLOOR, SUNWAY CARNIVAL, 3068, JALAN TODAK, PUSAT BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, / / /

5,462 MI KUANG NO 14, 16, 18 & 20, JALAN TITIWANGSA 3/1, TAMAN TAMPOI INDAH, / / /

5,463 MI MI MOBILE NO 27 TINGKAT BAWAH,JALAN SENTRAL TRIANG 8 / / /

5,464 MI-AEON BIG FALIM G30A, AEON BIG FALIM, NO.1, HALA FALIM 1, JALAN LAHAT, TAMAN MAS JAYA, / / /

5,465 MIAMOR 210a, Jalan Kenanga 29/2, Bandar Indahpura, 81000 Kulai, Johor / / /

5,466 MIAO MIAO VEGETARIAN & ORGANIC NO.23, GROUND FLOOR, JLN KENARI 22, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA

5,467 MICANO LOT 9, UNIT 3 (PT NO 1511), PERSIARAN KAYANGAN, SECTION 7 / / /



5,468 MICCO FURNITURE TRADING LOT.50, JALAN BADLISHAH / / /

5,469 MICHAEL BLAST NO.9, JALAN RT 8/A, TAMAN RAWANG TIN, / / /

5,470 MICHELLE STUDIO LOT 282-1B, JALAN HARUAN 5/7, OAKLAND COMMERCIAL CENTRE II, 70300 SEREMBAN 

5,471 MICHELLES GROUTING 11,JALAN LEP 6/12,LESTARI PUTRA, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN,SELANGOR / / /

5,472 MICRO FURNITURE-GREENLANE 72, JALAN MASJID NEGERI, / / /

5,473 MICROSHIELD NO.52, JALAN KEBUN THE 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEBUN THE / / /

5,474 MICROTECH COMPUTER 893-B JALAN SULTANAH ZAINAB,15050 KOTA BHARU, KELANTAN / / /

5,475 MIDAH F95, PLAZA METRO METRO KAJANG, JALAN TUN ABDUL AZIZ, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,476 MIDAH ELECTRICAL & FURNITURE LOT.2, NO.150, JALAN REKO, BATU 16 / / /

5,477 MIDO HOME NO.798 (LOT 12592), TAMAN CHOONG LOONG, JALAN TUANKU ANTAH / / /

5,478 MIDO HOME CONCEPT (SP) SDN BHD 339F, PADANG TEMUSU / / /

5,479 MIDO PREMIUM LOT 8, JALAN DEDAP 3, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

5,480 MIDYSON NO 22-G JALAN SIMFONI 1 BALAKONG 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR / / /

5,481 MIDYSON - IPOH NO.43, LEBUH LAPANGAN SIBER 1, BANDAR CYBER, / / /

5,482 MIDYSON - UPTOWN 21G, JALAN SS21/56B, DAMANSARA UTAMA, 47400 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

5,483 MIHOGO MIXWEL 90 JALAN JEJAKA MALURI / / /

5,484 MII TIME CLINIC 11, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 7, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

5,485 MIKA CURTAIN DECOR 3-30, ECO SKY, NO.972, BATU 6 1/2, JALAN IPOH / / /

5,486 MIKIS A905, TROPICANA AVENUE, PERSIARAN TROPICANA / / /

5,487 MILA D OPIZ NO.8, JLN ANGGERIK VANILLA 31/93, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

5,488 MILAGRO DESIGN T1 LOT 822D, PT 7783  JALAN KHALIFAH ZAKARIA 2, KAMPUNG BARU / / /

5,489 MILAN HOME NO 15 JALAN JASA MERDEKA 1A,TAMAN DATUK TAMBY CHIK KARIM / / /

5,490 MILAN-JOHOR JAYA NO.27 & 27A, JALAN ANGGERIK 39, TMN JOHOR JAYA / / /

5,491 MILINCLE BIOLOGICS A 2-21-10, ARCORIS, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

5,492 MILLEN OUTLET NO.28,JALAN BAYU LAUT 6/KS 09,LAMAN KEHIJAUAN, / / /

5,493 MILLENNIAL BEAUTY CENTRE NO.32, LORONG TAMAN IPOH, TAMAN IPOH SELATAN / / /

5,494 MILLENNIUM EMERALD GEOMANTIC NO.17, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN BESTARI 6C, BANDAR BESTARI / / /

5,495 MILLENNIUM IT SUPPLIES 0101, IT CENTRE, NO.12 & 13, LOT.28, JLN TUN ISMAIL / / /

5,496 MILLION SOURCES SOLUTIONS F-03-02, STARPARC POINT, NO 62, JALAN 8/23 DANAU KOTA / / /

5,497 MIMATA OPTOMETRIST SDN BHD NO.27, JALAN NIAGA BESTARI 7,PUNCAK BESTARI / / /

5,498 MIMOSA SKIN NO 3-1, JALAN KASUARINA 8, BANDAR BOTANIK, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

5,499 MIN TECH HARDWARE & MACHINERY NO G12 & G13, TINGKAT BAWAH, PLAZA SERDANG RAYA, JALAN UTAMA, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

5,500 MINA HOME PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SDN BHD B-­5-­8, PLAZA MONT KIARA, JALAN KIARA / / /

5,501 MINAMI NO 217-I, JALAN BURMA / / /

5,502 MINANO WATER SOURCE SDN BHD NO 7,JALAN SS2/66 / / /

5,503 MINCENT CAR AUTO SERVICE ENTERPRISE 73 & 75, JALAN INDAH 16/11, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI JOHOR. / / /

5,504 MIND BEAUTE 75-1, JALAN DWITASIK 1, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

5,505 MIND DESIGN 2A-1, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/3D ECO GRANDEUR PUNCAK ALAM, 42300 BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

5,506 MIND MAKER SDN.BHD-SG DUA 65-G-08,JALAN SUNGAI DUA,KAMPUNG DUA BUKIT / / /

5,507 MIND MOBILE 193-D, BATU 4 1/2, JALAN SKUDAI / / /

5,508 MIND OPTICS NO.55G, JALAN BPU 2, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

5,509 MINE EYEWEAR SDN BHD 12A,JALAN AMAN SINARIA 6,BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /

5,510 MINE PET WORLD - HQ 47-7,JALAN PUTERI ,KAMPUNG PEGAWAI,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

5,511 MINEFIT ZONE 25, JALAN SETIA PRIMA A U13/A, SETIA ALAM, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

5,512 MING CHANG NO.19, JALAN LAKSAMANA 6, OFF JALAN SUNGAI JATI, TAMAN DESA IDAMAN / / /

5,513 MING LIGHTING NO.2 (BLOCK A), JALAN 3/32A, JALAN KEPONG, OFF BATU 6 1/2 / / /

5,514 MING QU ANTIQUE HOUSE NO. 1101, LOT 46, JALAN KAPAR, KAWASAN 18, 41400 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,515 MING YAN TRADITIONAL HERBS SDN BHD B-G-8, JALAN METRO PERDANA 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG, KEPONG UTARA / / /

5,516 MINGGIE MYDIN BUKIT MERTAJAM, G 16-G23, JALAN BARU, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,517 MINI ME 75, JALAN HARMONIUM 35/1, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

5,518 MINI VISION CARE 46-1, JALAN TTDI GROVE 1/1, TAMAN TTDI GROVE, KAJANG, SELANGOR / / /

5,519 MINO 1435,JALAN KERAPU 2,TAMAN PERMAI 3 / / /

5,520 MINO HOME DIY DBKK NO F-G-07, LORONG INANAM KAPITAL 5, INANAM CAPITAL, 88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH / / /

5,521 MINTZ ACADEMY 26B, JALAN MELAKA RAYA 17, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

5,522 MIO KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN,44- 1,JALAN KPKS 1,KOTA SYAHBANDAR,75200,MELAKA / / /

5,523 MIRA CLINIC BLOCK A-G-06, OASIS DAMANSARA,JALAN PJU 1A/7A, / / /

5,524 MIRACLE BEAUTY THERAPY & TREATMENT NO. D-58-1, JALAN C180/1 DATARAN C180 / / /



5,525 MIRACLE HAIR EXPERT D-3-49, BLOK DAHLIA, 10 BOULEVARD , LEBUHRAYA SPRINT, PJU6A / / /

5,526 MIRACLE LIFE 92A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

5,527 MIRACLE MEDICINE SDN BHD F-01-10, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE,SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY / / /

5,528 MIRACLES BEAUTE WORLD NO.E-1-1 & E-1-2, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK E, 88 MARKETPLACE / / /

5,529 MIRAI AUDIO HEADPHONE STORE D-3-10, MEDAN CONNAUGHT, 1, JALAN 3/144A, / / /

5,530 MIREKA BUILDERS NO. 5-1, JALAN ECO ARDENCE D U12/36D,ECO ARDENCE, SEKSYEN U12, / / /

5,531 MIREKEL POSTURE ALIGN (DATO ONN) NO.21-01 & 21-02, JALAN PERJIRANAN 4/6 / / /

5,532 MIREKEL POSTURE ALIGN (PUBLIKA) NO. D2-G4-1, FLOOR G4, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 TAMAN DUTA / / /

5,533 MIROKU IDEA DESIGN SDN BHD 65-02, JALAN MOLEK 3/10, TAMAN MOLEK, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

5,534 MIRU CATTERY 25, JALAN SETIA PERDANA U13/25A, ALAM NUSANTARA / / /

5,535 MISS BEAUTE 2-29, ECO SKY. NO.972, BATU 6 1/2,JALAN IPOH / / /

5,536 MISS J AESTHETIC & ACADEMY NO 32-01 JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/2, BANDAR DATO ONN 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,537 MISSION WORLD-MID VALLEY T-056, THIRD FLOOR MEZZANINE, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

5,538 MISTER K 9/G, JALAN KAJANG IMPIAN 1/11, TAMAN KAJANG IMPIAN / / /

5,539 MIT TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD SECOND FLOOR, SF38, YIK FOONG COMPLEX,JALAN LAXAMANA, / / /

5,540 MITCHEN DESIGN T1 NO 57-1, JALAN OP 1/2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG / / /

5,541 MIVA WORLD SDN BHD NO.41, JALAN SS25/2, TAMAN BUKIT EMAS / / /

5,542 MIX HAIR SALON 16, TINGKAT TEMBAGA, ISLAND PARK, 11600 JELUTONG, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,543 MIXBOX 8, JALAN ROTAN UTAMA, TAMAN SRI JAYA / / /

5,544 MIXS DESIGN 7503 GROUND FLOOR, PANGSAPURI MESRA JAYA, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4 / / /

5,545 MIXWEL ELECTRONIC A-13A-08,PLAZA METRO PRIMA,JALAN METRO 1, / / /

5,546 MIXWEL KEPONG 32, JALAN PRIMA 2, PUSAT NIAGA METRO PRIMA / / /

5,547 MIZU ESTHETIC NO.41, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 12 / / /

5,548 MIZU SENMON NO.31, JLN PUTERI 5/10, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,549 MJ BEAUTY ACADEMY 13-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 1, BANDAR SRI PETALING / / / /

5,550 MJ HEALTH SCREENING CENTER SDN BHD-T1 PLAZA KPMG, LEVEL 2-1, NO.8, FIRST AVENUE, PERSIARAN BANDAR UTAMA, / / / /

5,551 MJ INTER SDN BHD NO 19, JALAN DBP 1, DOLOMITE BUSINESS PARK, / / /

5,552 MJ MEDICAL WELLNESS KPMG TOWER, LEVEL 2-2, NO.8 FIRST AVENUE, PERSIARAN BANDAR UTAMA / / /

5,553 MJ PRO BEAUTY NO.7-1, JALAN RADIN TENGAH, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

5,554 MJ STAR ELECTRONIC 52, JALAN SETIA INDAH 3/7, TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

5,555 MJM UNIT NO. D-01-06 & D-01-07 & D-01-08, SKY PARK ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1 / / /

5,556 MK CURTAIN GOLDHILL - KELATAN PT 229, TINGKAT BAWAH BELAKANG SUK, JALAN SULTANAH ZAINAB / / /

5,557 MK CYCLE 45, JALAN MOHD TAHIR 8, OFF JALAN SG JATI / / /

5,558 MK EXPRESSIONS STUDIO NO 18, JALAN HANG TUAH 4, TAMAN SKUDAI BARU, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

5,559 MK HAIR & BEAUTY STUDIO NO.3,1 ST FLOOR,JALAN DAHLIA 1/1,TAMAN DAHLIA,JALAN JABBAR,PT. JAWA / / /

5,560 MK MAX TELECOMMUNICATION TROPICANA GARDENS MALL, G06 VIVO, NO 2A, PERSIARAN SURIAN,TROPICANA INDAH / / /

5,561 MK STEEL & METAL NO 4, JALAN SILC 1/8, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC GELANG PATAH / / /

5,562 MK WHEELS AUTO GARAGE SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN SURIA 1, TAMAN SURIA, NIBONG TEBAL / / /

5,563 MKITCHEN SUPPLIER ENTERPRISE NO 13-8 JALAN MELAKA - MUAR BATU 4 / / /

5,564 MKITCHEN-ADMIN 23-3A,THE NORTHSHORE GARDENS NO.3,PERSIARAN RESIDEN,DESA PARKCITY, / / /

5,565 ML AUTOMART 1G, 3G, &5G, JALAN BANDAR 12 PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

5,566 ML GAIA TYRE & AUTOWORKS SDN BHD NO.583,JALAN 20,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA 52100 KEPONG KUALA LUMPUR / / /

5,567 MLC LOCK SMITH-BDR BKT TINGGI LOT.A 16B, LOT. 83191 & 83192, PERSIARAN BATU NILAM, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1 / / /

5,568 MM 99 FURNITURE NO.74, MUKIM SUNGAI PASIR / / /

5,569 MM BIOTECHNOLOGY NO.3A, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,570 MM NETWORK SDN BHD 1, JALAN PJS 8/18, DATARAN MENTARI, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

5,571 MMC CAR ACCESSORIES SHOPLOT 147 (LOT 7801), GROUND FLOOR ASSYAKIRIN COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

5,572 MMD MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATION 197,JALAN TENGAH,BUKIT BAKRI / / /

5,573 MMG DISTRIBUTION-T1 NO. 9, JALAN LANGKAT, TAMAN INDAH, / / /

5,574 MMK INDUSTRIES SDN BHD NO. 2 MEDAN BENDAHARA 1, MEDAN BENDAHARA, / / /

5,575 MMLAB ESTETIK BERTEKNOLOGI NO.3, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

5,576 MNA AGENCY NO 1, GERAI MPK, TAMAN INTAN, TAMAN INTAN, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR / / /

5,577 MNIC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 1 , WISMA PETANI BARU JALAN KAMPUNG BARU / / /

5,578 MNS COMMUNICATION ENT-TESCO TAIPING LOT S5 TESCO TAIPING, 3RD FLOOR, 38, JALAN ISTANA LARUT, / / /

5,579 MOBI GALAXY MARKETING NO 54G, JALAN RIA 25/62, TAMAN SRI MUDA, SEKSYEN 25, / / /

5,580 MOBIHOME COMMUNICATION-KEPONG AEON BIG KEPONG F1.23 JLN METRO PERDANA BARAT TMN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

5,581 MOBIHUB ENTERPRISE P1-10A, DPULZE SHOPPING CENTRE, PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA, CYBER 12 / / /



5,582 MOBILE 2 GO L1-07, WISMA OCTAGON, JALAN RAJA EKRAM / / /

5,583 MOBILE CORNER PT 483 G-FLOOR JALAN KOTA JELASIN KJ8/1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BANDAR  BARU TUNJUNG / / /

5,584 MOBILE CORNER - JALAN KUCHING D-G-10, PUSAT KOMERSIAL JALAN KUCHING.115, JALAN KEPAYANG, OFF, JLN KUCHING, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

5,585 MOBILE CORNER-PJ No 33 Jalan PJS 8/12 Dataran Mentari 46150 Petaling Jaya,Selangor / / /

5,586 MOBILE DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD LOT G-30, GROUND FLOOR, TAIPING SENTRAL ,NO.36, JALAN ISTANA LARUT / / /

5,587 MOBILE J LIBERTY ENTERPRISE 1-05 BM SUMMIT JALAN PILLAI ARUMUGAM / / /

5,588 MOBILE LINKS SDN BHD ECONSAVE PANDAMARAN PD 6 NO 218 & 219, JALAN BANTING KS/05, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SOBENA JAYA/ / /

5,589 MOBILE MINDERS SDN BHD-S.ALAM LOT S36, 2ND FLOOR, AEON SHAH ALAM, LOT 2437 , NO1, JALAN AKUATIK 13/64, D’KAYANGAN SEKSYEN 3,/ / /

5,590 MOBILE WHOLESALE CITY CAPITAL 2 , BLOCK B , UNIT 06-09,OASIS ARA DAMANSARA PJU 1A/7A, PETALING JAYA, 47301 SELANGOR/ / / / /

5,591 MOBILE ZONE COMMUNICATIONS LOT 110, GROUND FLOOR, PERMY MALL, PUSAT BANDAR BARU PERMYJAYA / / /

5,592 MOBILE ZONE SUPERSTORE PICM-SF 19, SECOND FLOOR, PERMAISURI CITY MALL, JALAN MERPATI, 98000 MIRI, SARAWAK / / /

5,593 MOBILE2GO - SS2 NO.44, JALAN SS 2/75, / / /

5,594 MOBILEHAUS RETAILING SDN BHD LGB12A LOWER GROUND FLOOR SUNGAI WANG PLAZA JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

5,595 MOCCA - T1 NO. 38, LORONG MERANTI OFF JALAN KENANGA, 55200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

5,596 MOCHI EMPOWERING SMEs - T1 1-4 & 1-3, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 11 KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA, KUCHAI LAMA / / /

5,597 MOCOF-JALAN SENTUL 5-21, BANGUNAN PERDAGANGAN D7,800 JALAN SENTUL / / /

5,598 MOD HAUS 41-M, PLAZA DAMANSARA, JALAN MEDAN SETIA 1 BUKIT DAMANSARA / / /

5,599 MODATIVE CONCETTO G-03, M VERTICA KL CITY RESIDENCE, JALAN CHERAS TAMAN BILLION, / / /

5,600 MODE AESTHETICS 163D-5-29, GURNEY PARAGON MALL, PERSIARAN GURNEY, / / /

5,601 MODE BRILLE ISKANDAR G-L-10B, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SUNWAY MARKETPLACE, PERSIARAN MEDINI 6, SUNWAY ISKANDAR, BANDAR MEDINI ISKANDAR/ / /

5,602 MODELLING BEAUTY SDN BHD NO.50, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,603 MODELLISTA VELLPHARD 2737 G,JALAN CHANGKAT PERMATA, TAMAN PERMATA,53300 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

5,604 MODENO 97-L, SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA, MERGONG / / /

5,605 MODENO NO 13, JALAN IMP 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI PERDANA, / / /

5,606 MODERN ART 322A, JALAN SLIM, TAMAN DESA GREEN, 11600 JELUTONG, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,607 MODERN AUTO NO 44 & 46,JALAN SEKSYEN 1/20, TAMAN KAJANG UTAMA / / /

5,608 MODERN AUTO PT 4508, PERSIARAN SENAWANG 1, TAMAN SRI MAWAR / / /

5,609 MODERN CYCLERY STUDIO PT 4508, 242, TAMAN SRI MAWAR / / /

5,610 MODERN FUTURE ALUMINIUM KITCHEN LOT.LG09, KL FESTIVAL CITY, NO.67, JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA, TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

5,611 MODERN GLOBAL ENTERPRISE NO.91, 91A & 91B, JALAN MUTIARA 1/9, TMN MUTIARA MAS / / /

5,612 MODERN MISSION SDN BHD NO 32, JALAN PPM 4, PLAZA PANDA MALIM / / /

5,613 MODERN OPTICS KEDAI NO 3, BLOK 14, JALAN UJIN, P.S 56 / / /

5,614 MODERN VENDING SOLUTION SOLOK 2, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN PERAI, 

5,615 MODIFIED CAR AUTO WORKS NO.29, JALAN METRO PERDANA TIMUR 5 KEPONG ENTERPRENEURS PARK / / /

5,616 MODISH CAR ACCESSORIES NO 86, JALAN SOGA / / /

5,617 MODOS SCALP & HAIR RECOVERY 41, JLN C M YUSSUF, 30250 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

5,618 MOLANOHOME WANGSA WALK MALL WANGSA AVENUE, LOT.NO.1-33A & 1-35,9, JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1 / / /

5,619 MOLI BYLI W BEAUTY 23A, JALAN PENDEKAR 15, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

5,620 MOLY GARDEN ORGANIC SUPPLIES NO 4, JALAN KAMPUNG JAMBU 2, KAMPUNG JAMBU / / /

5,621 MOMENT BEAUTY STUDIO 4B, JALAN GOTTLIEB, / / /

5,622 MOMENTO WELLNESS 18-A JALAN SS 24/13 TAMAN MEGAH / / /

5,623 MOMO CAR ACCESSORIES AND AIRCOND SERVICE 10 (TKT BAWAH), JALAN MAHARAJALELA, IMPERIA CENTRE BUSINESS PARK / / /

5,624 MOMO TYRES & CAR SERVICE NO 13 JALAN SRI PUCHONG 2B, TAMAN SRI PUCHONG / / /

5,625 MONALISA 46, JALAN KSB 1 TAMAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR / / /

5,626 Monaliza-KB mall 3.20 & 3.21, DIGITAL CITY KB MALL, JALAN HAMZAH / / /

5,627 MONARCH MEDISPA 17,JALAN SS21/23 ,DAMASARA UTAMA / / /

5,628 MONDAY SHOW SCHOOL OF MUSICAL THEATRE P3-25, ICON CITY, JALAN SS8/2, SUNGAI WAY

5,629 MONETTE ANSLEY CLINIC P-G-13, TROPICANA AVENUE, NO 12,PERSIARAN TROPICANA,TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT, PJU 3/ / /

5,630 MONINOX KITCHEN NO.13A-7, KIARA 163, JALAN KIARA,MONT KIARA / / /

5,631 MONINOX KITCHEN - T1 1 JALAN PRIMA IMPIAN 6, TAMAN PRIMA IMPIAN, / / /

5,632 MONSTER PRO GARAGE NO.14 JALAN TIB 1/1 TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON BATU CAVES 68100 SELANGOR / / / / /

5,633 MONTANIC BEAUTY JUNCTION 103 & 103-2, JALAN MOLEK 3/1, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

5,634 MONTERAY CLINIC 23G, JALAN ECO SANTUARI 8/1C, BANDAR RIMBAYU, 42500 TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG, SELANGOR/ / /

5,635 MONZO LIVINGS NO.R-G-17,D'SARA SENTRAL,JALAN WELFARE,KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH,SEKSYEN U19, / / /

5,636 MOOCII A-05-13, PINNACLE PETALING JAYA, JALAN UTARA C, 46200 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

5,637 MOOD TRAVEL LOT A-2-7A OSTIA BANGI, BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

5,638 MOON CATTERY NO21 ARAVIA JALAN ECOHILL 3/2G SETIA ECOHILL / / /



5,639 MOONSTAR SERVICE MARKETING NO 12A, JALAN BANDAR 13 PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

5,640 MOORA SDN BHD WISMA SAFARI, LOT PT 70, JALAN TAIPING KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, SECTION U19, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR./ / /

5,641 MOOV LOT.1.03 & 1.03A, SS 15 COURTYARD, JALAN SS 15/4G, SS15 / / /

5,642 MOOXY DESIGN SDN BHD 119, PERSIARAN BANDAR CEMERLANG 1, BANDAR CEMERLANG / / /

5,643 MOPLY MOBILE STORE NO 38,JALAN TAN SENG LEONG / / /

5,644 MORE DETAILS NO.6, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

5,645 MORE GADGET- T1 LOT BR25 NO.2, JALAN SENTRAL TRIANG 8, SENTRAL TRIANG / / /

5,646 MORE THAN DESIGN M-25-1 , M TOWER EMPIRE CITTY , JALAN DAMANSARA PJU 8/3A , / / /

5,647 MORE-GELUGOR LOT 1-1-24, E-GATE LEBUH TUNKU KUDIN 2, 11700 GELUGOR, PENANG / / /

5,648 MORE-HQ NO.12, JALAN UTARID U5/26, MAH SING INDUSTRIAL PARK , SEK U5, / / /

5,649 MORENO-T1 LOT.17, JALAN PERUSAHAAN 20/KS5, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAMPUNG IDAMAN / / /

5,650 MORIMAISS 46-M JALAN PJU 5/21 THE STRAND, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

5,651 MORINOX CONNECTION SDN BHD BLOCK 6-02, LEVEL CL BUKIT OUG CONDOMINIUM, JALAN 3A/155, / / /

5,652 MORION TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD P-03-11, IMPIAN MERIDIAN COMMERZ, JALAN SUBANG 1, USJ 1,47600 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

5,653 MORLENDE NO 24, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 6, HORIZON HILL / / /

5,654 MORLENDE SKIN MANAGEMENT CENTRE NO . 124A , FIRST FLOOR , JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3 , TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,655 MORNA SKIN & AESTHETIC 9, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,656 MORPHE 2-53, UTROPOLIS UTAMA, PERSIARAN CASSIA BARAT 3, BANDAR CASSIA BATU KAWAN, 14110 SIMPANG AMPAT, PULAU PINANG/ / /

5,657 MORSE - PAVILLION 2 LOT 4.83.00, PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL. 2, PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL / / /

5,658 MOSCULE LOT L2 06/07, LALAPORT BUKIT BINTANG CITY CENTRE, NO. 2, JALAN HANG TUAH, BUKIT BINTANG/ / /

5,659 MOSES INTERIOR DESIGN AL21, LOT 842, JALAN INDUSTRI KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

5,660 MOSS CARE ENTERPRISE 1-1-04, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/8 / / /

5,661 MOSS DE BEAUTE SDN BHD 10-2 JALAN PJU 5/9 DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

5,662 MOSSAN BOUTIQUE SS-01-09, SKYPOD SQUARE, PERSIARAN PUCHONG JAYA, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,663 MOST EYEWEAR LOT NO 1-12Q TINGKAT 1 SB MALL NO 2 BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH SEKSYEN U20 / / /

5,664 MOST EYEWEAR PREMIUM 5-G-1-2 JALAN BENDAHARA 1/1 TAMAN BENDAHARA / / /

5,665 MOTIVE POWER CAR SERVICE CENTRE LOT 7383A, JALAN PARIT BUNTAR SPG3, / / /

5,666 MOTO TECH PENANG NO.443-A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PERMATANG RAWA / / /

5,667 MOTO ZONE NO 9A, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK (SUSUR 4), 80000 JOHOR BAHRU / /

5,668 MOTOGEAR NO 8, JALAN SBC 4, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES,68100 BATU CAVES SELANGOR / / /

5,669 MOTOKTM (M) SDN BHD NO.27 & 29, JALAN PJS 1/26, TAMAN PETALING UTAMA, BATU 7,OFF JALAN KELANG LAMA / / /

5,670 MOTOR AVENUE SDN BHD 42, LALUAN PERUSAHAAN KLEDANG 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CHANDAN RAYA, 31450 MENGLEMBU, PERAK./ / /

5,671 MOTORSIM SDN BHD NO.K17 -18, BATU 4 1/4, JALAN IPOH, / / /

5,672 MOTOVISTAR 14, JALAN SINTAR, TAMAN SINTAR / / /

5,673 MOVE OVER B-25-01 & 02, PAVILION EMBASSY KUALA LUMPUR, KOMPLEKS PAVILION AMPANG / / /

5,674 MOWO STUDIO 20-02,JALAN BUKIT IMPIAN 18/5, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300 SKUDAI JOHOR / / /

5,675 MOXA LIFE 34G, JALAN PUTERI 4/8, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

5,676 MOXSA 45, JALAN PERWIRA PUSAT BANDAR BARU / / /

5,677 MOXSA NO 5, JALAN BENTARA 20, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

5,678 MOXSA SERI KEMBANGAN NO 14, JALAN BS 5/26, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

5,679 MOXSA-PJ NO 28-1, JALAN PJU 8/5B, DAMANSARA BUSINESS CENTRE, DAMANSARA PERDANA, / / /

5,680 MOY HUAT MOTOR TRDG S/B NO 69 & 71 JALAN BENTARA 1 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

5,681 MOZZO FURNITURE- T1 NO.13, JALAN TIRAM SEJAHTERA 1,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIRAM SEJAHTERA, / / /

5,682 MP AUTO PARTS LOT WS/1/KM JAYA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, 89100 KOTA MARUDU, SABAH / / /

5,683 MP MOTORS PRO NO.G-5, JLN PUTERI 4/8, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, / / /

5,684 MP TELECOMMUNICATION NO.287 - U, JALAN AMAN / / /

5,685 MPIRE 24, JALAN PULAU TIOMAN R U10/R, GREENHILL RESIDENCE, SEK U10, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

5,686 MPLUS HARDWARE TRADING NO 97G,JALAN ADDA 3/1,TAMAN ADDA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU

5,687 MPRO AUTO CARE NO 16-G, JALAN PUTERI 2/2B, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,688 M-PRO AUTO CARE 29, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RIA 1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RIA, / / /

5,689 MPT-AEON TEBRAU LOT.G17, AEON TEBRAU SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.1, JALAN DESA TEBRAU, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

5,690 MR ABSORBER NO.17, JLN TIARA 5, BANDAR BARU KLANG, 41150 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,691 MR CABINET PLUS SDN BHD NO.16, JALAN INDUSTRI MEGA A, TAMAN INDUSTRI MEGA / / /

5,692 MR COOL PS 87, JALAN BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG 4 SEK 1, BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG, 78000 ALOR GAJAH, MELAKA/ / /

5,693 MR CURTAIN M SDN BHD 3,JALAN SRI SETONGKAT,TAMAN SRI SETONGKAT / / /

5,694 MR DOORMAN SDN BHD LOT.3613-1B-2C, BATU 20, JALAN SAUJANA UTAMA / / /

5,695 MR HAIR CARE & BEAUTY STUDIO 31 & 31A MEDAN IPOH 1E, MEDAN IPOH BESTARI / / /



5,696 MR K.A.R AUTOMART NO 161, 167, 169, 171, 173 PERSIARAN PEGAGA, BAYU PERDANA / / /

5,697 MR KAR-JLN KLANG LAMA 13A, JALAN PETALING UTAMA 11, TAMAN PETALING UTAMA, BATU 7, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

5,698 MR KAR-PUCHONG NO.10, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,699 MR KAR-RAWANG NO.49, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 2, / / /

5,700 MR KHEONG NO 2-G, JALAN SERAYA 4, TAMAN SERAYA MANTIN, 71700 MANTIN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

5,701 MR KITCHEN DESIGN NO.1,1ST FLOOR,PLAZA CITRA JALAN CITRA KAJANG / / /

5,702 MR MOBILE SALES & SERVICE KIOSKS 2K-80 & 2K-81, SECOND FLOOR, KTCC MALL / / /

5,703 MR MOTOR META 1775 & 1776, JALAN NIBONG TEBAL TAMAN PANCHOR INDAH / / /

5,704 MR OPTICS-BATANG KALI NO.57 & 58 JALAN ARA 2 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ARA SEKSYEN 5 BANDAR UTAMA / / /

5,705 MR OPTICS-TANJUNG MALIM NO. 9, JALAN CHONG AH PENG / / /

5,706 MR PHONE M SDN BHD G35, AEON PERMAS JAYA 1, JALAN PERMAS UTAMA, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

5,707 MR ROOF WATERPROOFING NO.13, PERSIARAN INDUSTRI BERCHAM 9,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN BERCHAM, / / /

5,708 MR SMART KEY 35, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

5,709 MR SMART KEY (M) SDN BHD NO 35, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, 81300, SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

5,710 MR TINT AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 13,SUSURAN MENGLEMBU PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MENGLEMBU / / /

5,711 MR WHEEL NO.2-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1B, ECO MAJESTIC IVORIS / / /

5,712 MR WOOD FURNITURE NO.1, JALAN SCI 1/11, TAMAN REKREASI TAMBUN, BANDAR BARU SUNWAY, 31150 ULU KINTA, PERAK./ / /

5,713 MR.BIKE LOT AOO3/T007, KIP MART MASAI, JALAN PERSIARAN DAHLIA 2, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA / / /

5,714 MR.G GADGETS G27A GROUND FLOOR SPECTRUM SHOPPING MALL JALAN WAWASAN AMPANG 4/2 BANDAR BARU AMPANG/ / /

5,715 MR.WHEEL C23-G, JALAN TKS 2,TAMAN KAJANG SENTRAL,43000 KAJANG / / / /

5,716 MRC WELLNESS LOT NO PUG 1-08 LEVEL 1 UG 1 AK ANTARA SIGNATURE MALL GENTING HIGHLAND 69000 BENTONG PAHANG/ / /

5,717 MRFIX NO 50 JALAN 7/7A, SEKSYEN 7 BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

5,718 MRG SALES & SERVICE NO. 3, JALAN 5, TAMAN MERAK JAYA, / / /

5,719 MRICH DECOR-T1 NO.3, JALAN STR 1, SAUJANA TEKNOLOGI RAWANG / / /

5,720 MRICH TYRES SDN BHD LOT 1, GROUND FLOOR, 3 STOREY LIGHT INDUSTRIAL & OFFICE, PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN TUN SHEN, JALAN BURUNG SELINGKIR, OFF JALAN TUARAN/ / /

5,721 MRIZ JATI & ROTAN LOT 41, PADANG TEMUSU / / /

5,722 MRLENS (M) SDN BHD - T1 NO 71, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

5,723 MRMRS BRIDAL 32, LORONG SELAMAT / / /

5,724 MS FURNITURE & RENOVATION SDN BHD NO 72A TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN TASIK INDAH 1/4 TAMAN TASIK INDAH / / /

5,725 MS MOBILE SPECIALIST SERVICES 22 JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/1 , TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

5,726 MS SKIN BEAUTY 2-23 FESTIVAL WALK @ IPOH, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1, MEDAN IPOH BISTARI, / / /

5,727 MSCOTTAGE-KEMPAS NO 26-01 JALAN KEMPAS UTAMA 3/1 TAMAN KEMPAS UTAMA             

5,728 MSCV-PINGGIRAN SUBANG NO.1, JALAN APOLLO U5/190, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, / / /

5,729 MT BEAUTES SKIN STUDIO 44-1,JALAN PUTERI 2/2,BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG,47100 SELANGOR / / /

5,730 MTJ SKINLAC BEAUTY NO 26A, JALAN MEDAN IPH 1F, MEDAN IPOH BESTARI, 31400 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

5,731 MTM GLOBAL SDN BHD T 1 NO46-1B, BLOCK 8, JALAN PAHAT H 15/H, KOMPLEKS OTOMOBIL, SEKSYEN 15 / / / /

5,732 MTS PSYCHOLOGY COUNSELLING CENTRE NO.67-2 & 67-3, JALAN ANGGUN CITY 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY, TAMAN ANGGUN, / / /

5,733 MTT 33B, PERSIARAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN 20 / / /

5,734 MTV DISPLAY SDN BHD LOT 8986 JALAN TELOK GONG PANDANMARAN / / /

5,735 MU LASER ART LOT-1.12B, GROUND FLOOR CENTRAL MARKET ANNEXE, JALAN HANG KASTURI / / /

5,736 MU OPTIC - KTCC TERENGGANU LOT G-43A & G-63A, GROUND FLOOR, KTCC TERENGGANU, MUARA SELATAN, 2 / / /

5,737 MUAY FIT LOT.1, JALAN 19/1B, SEKSYEN 19 / / /

5,738 MUAY FIT LEVEL 2-16, GAMUDA WALK, 12 PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

5,739 MUAYFIT LEVEL 2-16 & 2-17 & 2-18, GAMUDA WALK SHOPPING MALL, NO.12, KOTA KUMUNING, 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

5,740 MUCI HAIR CARE-T1 NO.9, JALAN USJ 21/5, USJ 21 / / /

5,741 MUCI HAIR-KLG TA-1-6,MTBBT2, THE LANDMARK, JALAN BATU NILAM 16, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, / / /

5,742 MUDAH FURN-HQ NO 2 JALAN TIONG EMAS 2 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM / / /

5,743 MUDAH MOBILE STORE PT 1717 TINGKAT BAWAH JALAN RAJA PEREMPUAN ZAINAB 2,KUBANG KERIAN / / /

5,744 MUI BEAUTY SALOON NO.3, LORONG PERDA UTAMA 6, BANDAR PERDA UTAMA 6, BANDAR PERDA / / /

5,745 MUKILAN MAJU ARUS ENTERPRISE NO 302, BATU TIGA, JALAN GOMBAK, SETAPAK / / /

5,746 MULTI AUDIO CAR PARTS & ACCESSORIES NO.62, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN GAMBUT / / /

5,747 MULTI HOME ALUMINIUM SOLUTIONS 40, TKT BAWAH, JLN TBC 3, TAIPING BUSINESS CENTER / / /

5,748 MULTI LAP ENTERPRISE-HQ 124-126,124A-126A, JALAN HUME, CHEMOR / / / / /

5,749 MULTI PHOTO TIME CENTRE NO 62, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN GAMBUT / / /

5,750 MULTI SKILL GLASS & ALUMINIUM WORKS A-185 & A-187, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PANDAN DAMAI 2/1, TAMAN LUBUK PUYU, 26070 KUANTAN, PAHANG./ / /

5,751 MULTI SKILL KITCHEN DESIGN SDN BHD A-185,GF,JALAN PANDAN DAMAI 2/1,TAMAN LUBUK PUYU,JALAN KUANTAN BY PASS / / /

5,752 MULTI SKILL RENOVATION SDN BHD A185, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN PANDAN DAMAI 2/1, TAMAN LUBUK PUYU, 26070 KUANTAN, PAHANG./ / /



5,753 MULTICODE-HQ 25, JALAN 14/20, 46100 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

5,754 MULTIPLUS RESOURCES 255, JALAN PAHANG / / /

5,755 MUM KITCH - PETALING JAYA 2 , JALAN PJS 5/26 , TAMAN DESARIA PJS 5 / / /

5,756 MUM KITCH-BUKIT JALIL 1-9-G,JALAN JALIL PERKASA 13,AKED ESPLANAD / / / /

5,757 MUMULIVING.COM - SHAH ALAM G-01, IDCC SHAH ALAM, JALAN PAHAT L 15/L SECTION 15, 40200 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

5,758 MURAD 6-7G, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 14 TAMAN AKED ESPLANAD, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

5,759 MURAD-1U(BANDAR UTAMA) LG316C, LOWER GRD FLR,1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

5,760 MURALL CLINIC 2F-09, 163 RETAIL PARK, 8, JALAN KIARA / / /

5,761 MURDA WRAP WORKS 43-G , JASPER SQUARE , JALAN SUNSURIA 1B/3 BANDAR SUNSURIA / / /

5,762 MURO WALL 8-6, WISMA TRAX, JALAN LIMA, OFF JALAN CHAN SOW LIN / / /

5,763 MUSE BEAUTY NO.50, JALAN KOTA 3/1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KOTA PUTERI / / /

5,764 MUSE BEAUTY STUDIO NO 85 (BAWAH), PERSIARAN PM 3/2, PUSAT BANDAR SEKSYEN 3 / / /

5,765 MUSE CLINIC LOT 5.12 .00 , LEVEL 5, PAVILION BUKIT JALIL, 2 ,8 , JALAN BUKIT JALIL,BUKIT JALIL / / /

5,766 MUSE COLLECTION 3-3-3A, KOMPLEKS KANTONMENT PRIMA, JALAN IPOH, / / /

5,767 MUSE GARAGE B-01-13A, EMHUB KOTA DAMANSARA, PERSIARAN SURIAN, SEKSYEN 3, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR, 47810, KOTA DAMANSARA, SELANGOR/ / /

5,768 MUSE SENSE 7-01,JALAN SETIA 3/12,TAMAN SETIA INDAH,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

5,769 MUSE SPACE DESIGN 13TH FLOOR, TOWER 4, PFCC, JALAN PUTERI 1/2, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,770 MUSEE PLATINUM TOKYO-Bukit Bintang Lot 2.1, 2nd Floor, Ansa Hotel KL, 101, Bukit Bintang St / / /

5,771 MUSIC ACADEMY CAFE NO 45-1 FIRST FLOOR, JALAN RADIN TENGAH, BANDAR BARU SERI PETALING / / /

5,772 MUSIC BLISS 5G , 5-1 , 5-2 , & 5-3 PETALING UTAMA AVENUE JALAN PJS 1/50 / / /

5,773 MUSIC CONNOISSEUR PLT-JOHOR A0408, BLOK A, EKO GALLERIA, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3, TAMAN EKO BOTANI,79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR/ / /

5,774 MUTIARA TECHART NO 62A, 1&2, JALAN PJU 7/16, MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

5,775 MUYI DESIGN SDN BHD LOT 427B JALAN SUNGAI BUAYA / / /

5,776 MUZ GARAGE AUTO DETAILING NO.39, JALAN KELULI AP2/AP, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BUKIT RAJA, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

5,777 MW 31 STUDIO 05-13 RESIDENSI BUKIT PALMA 1, JALAN PALMA UTAMA, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,778 MW FLOORING DESIGN 1831, MUKIM PADANG, BONGOR KG CHERANG, JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

5,779 MW HOME DESIGN SDN BHD LOT AL-21, JLN INDUSTRI 6, KG BARU SG BULOH, 47000 SG. BULOH, SELANGOR. / / /

5,780 MWM CERAMIC STUDIO NO.10-2, JALAN INDAH 13/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

5,781 MX CLINIC 139, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR, / / /

5,782 MX CLINIC  AUSTIN NO.6, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/7, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

5,783 MX CLINIC  SUTERA NO.11, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,784 MX CLINIC - TAMAN MOLEK NO.33, JALAN MOLEK 1/29, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

5,785 MX CLINIC SIGNATURE NO.38 & 40(GROUND FLOOR), JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

5,786 MXB INTERNATIONAL MXB TOWER,SOUTH BANK COMMERCIAL UNIT SB/BO-02,BLOCK 2,PUSAT KOMERSIAL TEBING SELATAN,NO 179,JALAN KELANG LAMA/ / /

5,787 MY ALLEY NO 39G, 41G & 43G, JALAN DESA, TAMAN DESA, / / /

5,788 MY ANGKASA 22,JALAN TTDI GLOVE 1/1 / / /

5,789 MY ART STUDIO NO.10, JALAN HAJI ABDUL KARIM 29/KS 2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI JATI / / /

5,790 MY AUTO CENTRE SDN BHD LOT 79& 309 JALAN ENGGANG TAMAN KERAMAT / / /

5,791 MY AUTO TYRE REPAIR CENTRE NO. 58, LALUAN LAPANGAN SIBER 1, BANDAR CYBER / / /

5,792 MY BEDDING TRADING AL-4,B2,JALAN KAMPUNG,KAMPUNG BARU,47000 SUNGAI BULOH,SELANGOR / / /

5,793 MY BRICKS GAMING STORE SF09-14,2ND FLOOR DELTA MALL SIBU / / /

5,794 MY CLINIC – AMPANG NO.9G, UKAY BOULEVARD, JALAN MRR 2, HULU KELANG, UKAY BOULEVARD / / /

5,795 MY CLINIC - BANGSAR NO 96 JALAN MAAROF / / /

5,796 MY CLINIC BANGI A-08-G JALAN MEDAN PB5 / / /

5,797 MY CLINIC- DAMANSARA UPTOWN NO 8G JALAN SS21/35 DAMANSARA UPTOWN / / /

5,798 MY CLINIC PENANG 54, MASJID NEGERI, / / /

5,799 MY CLINIC PUTRAJAYA 1-GF-1 BLOCK I CONEZION COMMERCIAL PERSIARAN IRC 3 IOI RESORT CITY / / /

5,800 MY CLINIC TERENGGANU LOT 5111G & 5112G JALAN SULTAN ZAINAL ABIDIN 20000 KUALA TENGGANU TERENGGANU / / /

5,801 MY CLINIC-CHERAS NO163 JALAN LANCANG TAMAN SERI BAHTERA / / /

5,802 MY CLINIC-JOHOR 105G, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19 TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

5,803 MY CLINIC-KOTA BHARU PT528, S17/13-D BANDAR BARU LEMBAH SIREH / / /

5,804 MY CLINIC-PUCHONG NO.23, JALAN MERBAH 3, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,805 MY CLINIC-SHAH ALAM NO.7 , JALAN B 9/B, SEKSYEN 9 / / /

5,806 MY CLINIC-SKUDAI NO 94 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3 TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

5,807 MY DREAM HOME-USJ TAIPAN 59G, JALAN USJ 10/1, UEP SUBANG JAYA, / / /

5,808 MY DREAMLAND MATTRESS - T1 NO75G JALAN SETIA UTAMA AT U13/AT SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR / / / /

5,809 MY EASY HOME NO 23, LORONG BATU NILAM 1A, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1 / / /



5,810 MY EASY HOME TRADING No. 47, Jalan RHU 1, Taman RHU, Batu 2, Jalan Klang / / /

5,811 MY EASYLIFE SDN BHD NO43-2 THE HIGHWAY CENTRE JALAN 51/205 / / /

5,812 MY ENTREPRENEURS UNIT B-8-11, CAPITAL 2, OASIS SQUARE, NO.2, JALAN PJU 1A/7A, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

5,813 MY FITNESS PLAN 41-B, JALAN MUTIARA 1/7, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

5,814 MY FULL SPEC PLT 43-G, JALAN PUTERI 1/4,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,815 MY GADGETS STORE SDN BHD PT 500 & 501 ,JALAN JAMBATAN SULTAN YAHYA PETRA LEMBAH SIREH / / /

5,816 MY GARDEN F&B SDN BHD - T1 LOT 4426E, OKR AUTO CITY,JALAN KLANG LAMA

5,817 MY GLASSES NO.110G, JLN SETIA GEMILANG BJ 413/BJ / / /

5,818 MY GLASSES SUBANG PERDANA T1 19-G, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DINAR U/3D, TAMAN SUBANG PERDANA, SEKSYEN U3 / / /

5,819 MY GLASSES-SAUJANA PUTRA NO.70-G,JALAN SP 1/2,BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA, / / /

5,820 MY HEALTH 365 27 -G JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3 BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

5,821 MY HOME BOUTIQUE RESIDENSI PARK, NO.6, PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA / / /

5,822 MY HOME FURNISHING NO.109, 110 & 111 (1ST FLOOR), JLN LEGENDA 4, LEGENDA HEIGHTS, / / /

5,823 MY HOMESTORY (PUCHONG) SDN BHD - T1 BP-G-12,BLOCK A, JALAN BPD 1, BUSINESS PARK D ALPINIA,47100 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

5,824 MY HOMESTORY TANGKAK SDN BHD T1 NO 81 & 82, JALAN SP 4, TAMAN SEROM PERDANA, 84900 TANGKAK JOHOR / / /

5,825 MY HOMESTORY-T1 No 21, Jalan Pusat Perniagaan Falim 5, Pusat Perniagaan Falim / / /

5,826 MY IT CITY SERIA 88 BUSINESS CENTRE,28-3F JALAN SETIA PERDANA BF U13/BF, SEKSYEN U13,BANDAR JALAN SETIA/ / /

5,827 MY KERRIE BEAUTY 117, TAMAN DESA, JALAN PEGAWAI 05050 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH / / /

5,828 MY KITCHEN & BATHROOM 36, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/11, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

5,829 MY MOBILE & IT SPECIALIST LOT.16, RAWANG WAIL, BANDAR RAWANG / / /

5,830 MY MODERN KITCHEN PLT 52A-1, JALAN BANGI AVENUE 1/8, TAMAN BANGI AVENUE, / / /

5,831 MY OPTOMETRY D2-03-06 TAMARIND SQUARE PSRN MULTIMEDIA CYBER 10

5,832 MY POWER TOOLS NO.37-G, JLN TEMNEGGUNG 21/9, SEK 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

5,833 MY RC CORNER NO. 23-01, JALAN PERMAS 10, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

5,834 MY ROBOT HORIZON HILLS NO 16A, JALAN HIJAUAN 4, BUKIT HORIZON / / /

5,835 MY SPORT GLOBAL CENTRE  53,TAMAN GUNUNG INDAH, JLN KUALA KEDAH / / /

5,836 MY TECH MOBILE SDN BHD LOT G50 GROUND FLOOR THE SUMMIT USJ PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ 1 / / /

5,837 MY TECH TURBO ENTERPRISE GROUND FLOOR, LOT 10866, SECTION 64, KTLD, 36B JALAN MENDU / / /

5,838 MY TOTAL SDN BHD 55-G, JALAN PJU 5/20E, THE STRAND, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

5,839 MYA CLINIC N-3-07 CONNECTION COMMERCIAL,PERSIARAN IRC3, IOI RESORT CITY, SEPANG / / /

5,840 MYAM A-10-1 BLOCK A PLAZA GLOMAC NO 6 JALAN SS7/19,KELANA JAYA / / /

5,841 MYCUSTOMCARE DESIGN A31-03, TOWER A, CUBIC BOTANICAL, JALAN PANTAI SENTRAL 3, BANGSAR SOUTH / / /

5,842 MYDC AL 2678E, JALAN KG BARU SG BULUH / / /

5,843 MYDOORS N LOCK 3 & 4, JALAN MERAH, TAMAN BUKIT PASIR, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

5,844 MyDoors N Lock-JB 63G & 65G, JALAN MUTIARAEMAS 10/19, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,845 MYDREAM AUTO GARAGE 28, JALAN CANTIK 5, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH / / /

5,846 MYE/ LG 136-137 LOWER GROUND FLOOR, SUNGEI WANG PLAZA, JALAN SULTAN ISMAIL / / /

5,847 MYECO IMPROVEMENT PLT NO. 43, JALAN SC/3, PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI CHUA / / /

5,848 MYEG - BATU 4 LOT KJW20, ECONSAVE KAMPUNG JAYA, LOT 9900, JALAN BATU 4, SEKSYEN 36 / / /

5,849 MYFACE P-06-03 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 3 / / / / /

5,850 MYFACE P-06-03,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL 3 / / /

5,851 MYFAMILY BICYCLE & STROLLER ENTERPRISE NO.19, JALAN AMAN PERDANA, 10C/KU5, TMN AMAN PERDANA / / /

5,852 MYHAIRZ AESTHETIC JB 04-02, BLOCK H, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

5,853 MYHAUS HOME CONCEPT NO. 18, JALAN HI-TECH 7/3,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN HI-TECH 7, / / /

5,854 MYHEALTH 365 02-02 BLOK D, PUSAT KOMERSIAL PELANGI, JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI, 80400 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

5,855 MYHEALTH 365 1F-08, JALAN DAYA 1, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,856 MYHEALTH 365 - BAYAN LEPAS 76, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,857 MYHOME SPECIALIST (M) SDN BHD E-5-25, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

5,858 MYHOUZZ CONCEPT 56-58, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG, / / /

5,859 MYIT A18 1ST FLOOR 9 AVENUE TAMAN KOPORAT PUTRA NILAI / / /

5,860 MYLANO HAUS    1&3, JALAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN, TAMAN INDUSTRI IMPIAN / / /

5,861 MYLANOHAUS LOT.588, KM6, SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA, KUALA SUNGAI / / /

5,862 MYLUX3 A-13-5, TROPICANA AVENUE, NO.12, PERSIARAN TROPICANA TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT/ / /

5,863 MYOXYGEN SPECIALIST NO.97, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/3,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

5,864 MYPRO NO.36, JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDA BH 31/BH, SEKSYEN 31, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

5,865 MYPRO ONLINE ACCESSORIES NO.25 & 27, JALAN PINANG E 18/E, SEKSYEN 18, / / /

5,866 MY-ROBOT CAWANGAN BANGI 5-11-03A & 5-13-03A, JALAN MEDAN PUSAT BANDAR 8A, BANGI SENTRA SEKSYEN 9 / / /



5,867 MY-ROBOT CAWANGAN MUTIARA MAS 35, JALAN MUTIARA 1/11,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

5,868 MY-ROBOT CAWANGAN PERLING 33 & 33A JALAN UNDAN 15, TAMAN PERLING, / / /

5,869 MY-ROBOT MEDINI S-46-03 PUSAT KOMERSIL VISI MEDINI, PERSIARAN MEDINI 2, BANDAR MEDINI ISKANDAR / / /

5,870 MY-ROBOT PERMAS JAYA NO 16-01, JALAN PERMAS 10/7, BANDAR PERMAS JAYA / / /

5,871 MY-ROBOT SETIA ECO GARDEN 20-B, JALAN LAMAN SETIA 2/20, TAMAN LAMAN SETIA / / /

5,872 MY-ROBOT SG LONG 17-1, JALAN SL 1/12, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

5,873 MYSHOP GADGET ENTERPRISE LOT.F-07, FIRST FLOOR, MYDIN MALL HYPERMARKET USJ 1, / / /

5,874 MYSMART DIGITAL LOCK 16­2, JALAN 2/125F, TAMAN DESA PETALING / / /

5,875 MYSTERIOUS STUDIOS 9A, JALAN PENDEKAR 15, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

5,876 MYSZ TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO 2-2, ENIGMA SQUARE, JALAN PUTERI 3A/5, BANDAR BUKIT MAHKOTA, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR./ / /

5,877 MYTECH BUSINESS PLT NO. 6 , JALAN LINGKARAN BENTARA 1 , PUSAT KOMERSIAL BENTARA , 83000 , BATU PAHAT , JOHOR/ / /

5,878 MYTHAS LEGACY SDN BHD N-1-3A PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI, JALAN 1/127 OFF, JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

5,879 MYTHWAY KOREAN ENTERPRISE CP 04-03, KOMPLEK MPKS FASA 2 / / /

5,880 MYUS AUTOLESTARI SDN BHD 203, JALAN BURMA / / /

5,881 MYUS AUTOTECH PERLIS 24, JALAN KANGAR JAYA 7, KANGAR JAYA / / /

5,882 MYWAY 17G, 17-1, 17-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/8, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,883 MZ ALI ENTERPRISE LOT 743, BATU 6 PANTAI, JALAN JELEBU / / /

5,884 MZ PRO TRADING G-10, PANGSAPURI LARKIN HEIGHT,JALAN IDAMAN 1, TAMAN LARKIN IDAMAN / / /

5,885 MZA CREATIVE STUDIO NO. 25, JALAN KELULI AM7/AM, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN, SEKSYEN 7, BUKIT RAJA, / / /

5,886 MZAD MAJU AUTO NO.43G, JALAN ZUHRAH, SEKSYEN U5, 

5,887 N DENT I-01-06, BLOCK I, JALAN PKK 2, KINRARA BUSINESS CENTRE, SEKSYEN 3, TAMAN KINRARA / / /

5,888 N&E TOP STAINLESS STEEL IRON DESIGN 3, JALAN SILC 1/3, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC / / /

5,889 N1 CAR SPA LOT 17&20, SEK 20 JALAN GAMBUT / / /

5,890 N1 CAR SPA LOT 1424, JALAN AIR PUTIH / / /

5,891 N19 CAR DETAILING - CHERAS 9-G, JALAN C180/2, DATARAN C180, / / /

5,892 N19 CAR DETAILING – SEMENYIH 22A-1, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1D, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

5,893 N2 TELESHOP 20, JALAN TEMENGGONG PUSAT BANDAR / / /

5,894 N4 CAMERA STORE - SEBERANG JAYA LOT F33A, 1ST FLOOR, TESCO EXTRA SEBERANG JAYA, NO 2762, PERSIARAN SEMBILANG, 13700 SEBERANG PRAI TENGAH, PULAU PINANG./ / /

5,895 N4 CAMERA STORE N4-13 111, LORONG 1/SS1, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA, / / /

5,896 NA JEWELRY 21 JALAN MEMANAH 13/55A, LAMAN SERI / / /

5,897 NA TYRE SDN BHD NO A-183, LORONG IM 16/1, PERKPG INDERA MAHKOTA 16, 25200 KUANTAN, PAHANG / / /

5,898 NAARABELLE FACESPA PUSAT KOMERSIAL SETAPAK, BLOCK A-01-3A, JALAN TAMAN IBUKOTA, TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / / / /

5,899 NAARABELLE FACESPA-SEREMBAN 88-GF, JALAN BPS 5, BANDAR PRIMA SENAWANG, 70450 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN         / / / / /

5,900 NADIAH OPTOMETRY NO. 77 & 79, JLN RAJA MUSA MAHADI, TAMAN HILLVIEW, RAPAT SETIA, 31350 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

5,901 NAFISA NO.433, JALAN NILAI 3/8, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

5,902 NAGAMOTORSPORT 17 & 19, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

5,903 NAI BNB-T1 UNIT L1-05, LEVEL 1, THE COLONY BY INFINITUM, JALAN DEWAN SULTAN SULAIMAN CHOW KIT / / /

5,904 NAIL AND LASH STUDIO 31, JALAN LANGJUT 23, TAMAN DESA CERMELANG, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR. / / /

5,905 NAIL DIARY 96    38-1. LORONG MAJU UTAMA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU UTAMA / / /

5,906 NAILTREND STUDIO PLAZA DAMAS LOT F31, LEVEL 1, 60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1 / / /

5,907 NAIM AUTO SPA NO. 63G JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1C, ECO MAJESTIC 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR / / /

5,908 NAKANO NORTHERN TRADING-AS G04 , JALAN TUNKU IBRAHIM CITY PLAZA , / / /

5,909 NAMIA F-2-17,IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, / / /

5,910 NAN ENG BEAUTY & FIGURE CENTRE NO.26-1-1,JALAN 1/1B,TAMAN INTAN BAIDURI JALAN KEPONG / / /

5,911 NANA BEAUTY STUDIO 3-23-13A, MCITY, JALAN AMPANG, KAMPUNG BEREMBANG / / /

5,912 NANG HONG S&S-HQ 135-138 JALAN DATO BANDAR TUNGGAL, 70000 SEREMBAN / / / / /

5,913 NANO ONE PRO CAR CARE 16, JALAN PJU 1A/12, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JAYA ARA DAMANSARA / / /

5,914 NANO SINK SEREMBAN OUTLET NO.4,PUSAT DAGANGAN 1,JALAN S2 B15,SEREMBAN 2 / / /

5,915 NANOMITE OPTICAL NO.33, PLAZA DANAU 2, JALAN 109 F, TAMAN DANAU DESA / / /

5,916 NANYANG OPTIK 9A, 1ST FLOOR, GIANT HYPERMARKET SHOPPING,TAMAN PERMATA / / /

5,917 NAPOLEON-WISMA SABERKAS G16 JALAN GREEN WISMA SABERKAS / / /

5,918 NARA HAIR STUDIO NO 6, JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

5,919 NARITA F B EQUIPMENT SDN BHD 1- H&J, JALAN TUN DR AWANG, SUNGAI NIBONG KECIL, 11900, BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

5,920 Narita Kitchen Equipment No 1 - H&J, Jalan Tun Dr Awang, Sungai Nibong Kecil / / /

5,921 NARQES - CHERAS 49-G, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 6, ALAM DAMAI, CHERAS, / / /

5,922 NARQES - JOHOR BAHRU G-12, JALAN KOLAM AIR 2, TAMAN NONG CHIK, / / /

5,923 NARQES - PETALING JAYA 1-10, MENARA INFINITI, JALAN SS 6/3, / / /



5,924 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - ALOR SETAR 91, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN SULTAN ABDUL HAMID,PERSIARAN ABDUL HAMID, / / /

5,925 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - AMPANG 72-G, JALAN MAMANDA 1,AMPANG POINT / / /

5,926 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - CYBERJAYA GLOMAC CYBERJAYA, BLOCK B,NO. 5-G, JALAN GC3, CYBER 12, / / /

5,927 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - GOMBAK 12-1, KL TRADERS SQUARE,BLOK A, JALAN GOMBAK, / / /

5,928 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT – KLANG NO.24, JALAN KASUARINA 6,BANDAR BOTANIK, / / /

5,929 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - KULIM 473, JALAN CENDANA 6,TAMAN CENDANA 2, / / /

5,930 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - RAWANG A26G, JALAN REEF 1/1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN REEF, / / /

5,931 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - SETIA ALAM 51GF, JALAN SETIA PERDANA AZ U13/AZ, SETIA ALAM / / /

5,932 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - SHAH ALAM 24, JALAN ZIRKON E7/E, SEKSYEN 7, / / /

5,933 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT - WANGSA 11, JALAN DATARAN WANGSA 1,WANGSA MELAWATI, / / /

5,934 NARQES SKINTELLIGENT-DAMANSARA 56A, JALAN PJU 5/20D, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

5,935 NARQES WELLNESS 49-1, 49-2, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 6, ALAM DAMAI, CHERAS, / / /

5,936 NARQES-IPOH 5, JALAN DATO SERI AHMAD SAID,GREENTOWN UTAMA, / / /

5,937 NARQES-KOTA BHARU PT1505, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN KUALA KRAI,BANDAR BARU TUNJONG, / / /

5,938 NARQES-KUANTAN B 132, LORONG IM 8/33,TAMAN MAHKOTA PUTRA, / / /

5,939 NARQES-PUCHONG NO. 22-G, JALAN PUTERI 1/8,BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, / / /

5,940 NASI AYAM MERECIK GERAI NO.6 KAWASAN REHAT & RAWAT AYER KEROH ARAH UTARA ALOR GAJAH,78000 MELAKA

5,941 NASI AYAM PENYET NO.6 GERAI SHARIF KAWASAN REHAT DAN RAWAT AYER KEROH SELATAN 

5,942 NASI KANDAR RIZQ 2 JALAN PERNIAGAAN TAMBUN PERMAI,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN TAMBUN PERMAI

5,943 NASI LEMAK KUKUS CT GERAI NO.6 R&R DENGKIL ARAH SELATAN 

5,944 NASIM CARPETS 141 JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

5,945 NATALIE HOUSE OF BEAUTY 33-2. JLN USJ 10/1 / / /

5,946 NATION LIGHT QUAYSIDE MALL LOT 1F-16,PERSIARAN FREESIA GAMUDA KEMUNING 25.7 / / /

5,947 NATURA 85, JALAN MAHOGANI 5/KS7,BANDAR BOTANIK, / / /

5,948 NATURA LOT 1.63.00 LEVEL 1 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL NO 2 PERSIARAN JALIL 8 BANDAR BUKIT JALIL 57000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

5,949 NATURAL BEAUTY UNIT 9-1, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

5,950 NATURAL COOL NO.33, JALAN KEMPAS LAMA 2/7,TAMAN KEMPAS INDAH, / / /

5,951 NATURAL HEALTH FARM SDN BHD - T1 No. 4-2, Jalan USJ Sentral 3, Persiaran Subang 1, / / /

5,952 NATURAL SANCTUARY 17, JALAN PRIMA SETAPAK 3, OFF JLN GENTING KELANG / /

5,953 NATURAL TOUCH BEAUTY CONCEPT 10, TINGKAT 1, GAT LEBUH MACALLUM / / /

5,954 NATURALLY PLUS MSIA SB-HQ T1 UNIT 5.02 , 5TH FLOOR , MENARA MULTI PURPOSE , CAPITAL SQUARE  ,  NO 8 , JALAN MUSHI ABDULLAH / / /

5,955 NATURBEAUX NO.19-G, JALAN PUTERI 2/2,BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,956 NATURE BEAUTY SALON F1-46, THE SUMMIT SUBANG, USJ PK, USJ 1 / / / / /

5,957 NATURE HOMEZ LIVING ENTERPRISE NO 7-1 JALAN OP 1/1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG / / /

5,958 NATURE LOVE TRADING B13, TINGKAT 1, JALAN KENARI BIRU 1, TAMAN KENARI JAYA 2, / / /

5,959 NATURE SKIN WELLNESS BEAUTY CARE 97-1,1ST FLOOR,JALAN BK5A/2 BANDAR KINRARA 5 / / /

5,960 NATURE TCM BEAUTY NO. 27-01, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/3,TAMAN JP PERDANA / / /

5,961 NATURES DAO NO 10A, JALAN EKO BOTANIC 3/2, TAMAN EKO BOTANIC, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

5,962 NAVERX AUTOSPA-DP NO.38-1, JALAN PJU 8/5B, DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

5,963 NAVERX AUTOSPA-KL 36, JALAN METRO PUDU, FRASER BUSINESS PARK / / /

5,964 NAVISONIC SDN BHD NO.3, JALAN 2/76C, DESA PANDAN OFF JALAN KG. PANDAN, / / /

5,965 NAYLA BEAUTY SPA NO. 54 JALAN MELATI SQUARE, MELATI SQUARE, PUTRA NILAI, 71800 NILAI NEGERI SEMBILAN. / / /

5,966 NAZ AUTO STUDIO 19-G, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 11, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

5,967 NAZZ CONCEPT NO.21, JALAN SIMPANG TIGA, 45800 JERAM, SELANGOR. / / /

5,968 NB NATURAL BEAUTY NO.23, JALAN PADI EMAS 3/1, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

5,969 NB NATURAL BEAUTY (TEBRAU) SDN BHD NO.23, JALAN PADI EMAS 3/1,BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

5,970 NB NATURAL BEAUTY -TMN JOHOR JAYA NO.77 & 77A, JALAN DEDAP 7, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

5,971 NBS INTERIOR DESIGN DECORATION SDN. BHD. LOT 1240-D, KAMPUNG HAJI WAHAB, JALAN KUALA KEPANG / / /

5,972 NCC AUTOSPA NO 19 JALAN USJ 7/3D USJ 7 / / /

5,973 NCM AUTO CARE CENTRE 22G, JALAN TASIK UTAMA 7, MEDAN NIAGA TASIK DAMAI, SG BESI / / /

5,974 NCOM MOBILE STORE SDN BHD NO. 40, JALAN HARMONIUM 21/9, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

5,975 NDS EXQUISITE BEAUTY  PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL LOT 5.15, LEVEL 5 PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA BUKIT JALIL / / /

5,976 NECKPRO - T1 8C JALAN USJ 10/1H TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE 47620 SUBANG JAYA SELANGOR / / /

5,977 NECSUI ENTERPRISE 33 JALAN DATO YUSOFSHAHBUDIN 28 TAMAN SENTOSA

5,978 NEE LAI AUTO SDN BHD NO 191 JALAN SIMPANG / / /

5,979 NEFA GALLERY NO. 526-1, JALAN BANDAR SENAWANG 16, PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG, 70450 SENAWANG, SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBLAN./ / /

5,980 NEIGHBORHOOD HOME APPLIANCES LOT NO G-24-25,G FLOOR,MYDIN MALL SUBANG JAYA,LOT 675 & 676,PERSIARAN SUBANG PERMAI USJ 1,47500 SUBANG JAYA/ / / /



5,981 NEIO AESTHETIC BLOCK D-3-21, PLAZA AKARDIA, NO.3,JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, DESA PARKCITY, / / /

5,982 NEJLIKA     1, JALAN PERDANA 10/10, PANDAN PERDANA / / /

5,983 NELLY DE BEAUTE NO.49, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 1, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG / / /

5,984 NEOLEE REHAB SUPPLY-CHERAS LEVEL 1, IKON CONNAUGHT, JALAN CERDAS, TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

5,985 NEORE 47-G, BAYAN BAY, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PENANG / / /

5,986 NEPHELE BLOK A-1-18, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK,NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION / / /

5,987 NEPHELE DESIGN SDN BHD NO 8B JALAN AINSDALE 15/3 BANDAR AINSDALE / / /

5,988 NEROLI NO.21, JLN DEDAP 19, TMN JOHOR JAYA / / /

5,989 NERVE NO 72A, ARAS BAWAH JALAN ECO ARDENCE C U12/36C,40170, SHAH ALAM SELANGOR / / /

5,990 NESH-T1 NO.12, JALAN PUTER 4/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

5,991 NEST HEALTHCARE NO 22A, LEVEL 1 JALAN GALLOWAY, BUKIT BINTANG / / /

5,992 NEST LIVING SDN BHD NO 2, JALAN MUTIARA 4, TAMAN MUTIARA BARAT, / / /

5,993 NESTA SPACE SDN BHD MILE10.5,JALAN TUARAN BYPASS MENGGATAL, 88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH, MALAYSIA / / /

5,994 NESTWOOD KITCHEN DESIGN A-05-19, LEVEL 18, ANYUMAN SUITE, JALAN SENTOSA 2, TAMAN BUKIT LELA / / /

5,995 NETSAFE HOME SOLUTION B-03-39 JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 2 KUCHAI ENTERPRENEURS PARK, JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

5,996 NETSTORE COMPUTER & ELECTRONICS STORE NO.7, JLN SS 15/4E, / / /

5,997 NEUE CAR SPA NO. 30 & 32, JALAN INDAH 28/1, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH 2 / / /

5,998 NEUF & CO NO.9, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 7,TAMAN FLORA UTAMA,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

5,999 NEULEGEN 58,JLN PESTA 1/2,TMN TUN DR ISMAIL 1,JLN BAKRI,84000,MUAR,JOHOR / / /

6,000 NEULIFE IOI MALL, LOT ES05A, 2ND FLOOR, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

6,001 NEULIFT NO 32, 2ND FLOOR, JLN SINAR WARISAN 1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SINAR WARISA, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR/ / /

6,002 NEURO VISION SPECIALIST C-GF-3, SUNWAY NEXIS 1, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,003 NEURONWORKS INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD I-02-05, BLOCK I LEVEL 5 SETIAWALK, PERSIARAN WAWASAN, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, 47160 PUCHONG, SELANGOR./ / /

6,004 NEUTRA REFLEXOLOGY & SPA - BANGSAR 2A, LORONG ARA KIRI DUA, LUCKY GARDEN / / /

6,005 NEUTRAL PRO AUTO DETAILING 2A, JALAN BINTANG JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BINTANG JAYA,JALAN BARU / / /

6,006 NEVELLE BEAUTY CENTRE D-13-3, PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH 2, BAY AVENUE / / /

6,007 NEVERN GARAGE 32 & 33-G, JALAN DATARAN KEMUNING 2 DATARAN KEMUNING SENAWANG / / /

6,008 NEW CENTURY TECH-TAMAN UNIVERSITI NO 20, JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 6,  TAMAN UNIVERSITI, / / /

6,009 NEW CHOICE CURTAINS & TEXTILES - T1 162, JALAN PAYAMAS / / /

6,010 NEW DREAM STUDIO NO. 2A-2, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 19 OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

6,011 NEW EVOLUTION TYRES SERVICES CENTRE NO.122-A-1,PEKAN JITRA 2, / / /

6,012 NEW FOCUS - HQ BLOCK A13,JALAN PNBP 3,PUSAT NIAGA BUKIT PALAH,MUKIM BUKIT BARU,SEK 3 / / /

6,013 NEW GATE 27-1-2, JALAN SETIA ALAM PRIMA (A),U13/A, SETIA ALAM, SEC. U13, / / /

6,014 NEW LIFE WORLDWIDE-T1 59-1, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

6,015 NEW MODERN SOFA FURNITURE NO.1&3, JALAN MULIA, TAMAN SUNGAI ABONG MULIA, / / /

6,016 NEW STAR AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES 29, JALAN U19/6, TAMAN SRI BULOH / / /

6,017 NEW STRANGE ENTERPRISE NO.63, JALAN CHESTER, / / /

6,018 NEW SUNRISE AUTO SDN BHD 11,JALAN TIB 1/21,TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON,68100 BATU CAVES,SELANGOR / / /

6,019 NEW TINT AUTO CARE NO.79, JALAN TANJONG 1, TAMAN DESA CEMERLANG / / /

6,020 NEW YORK SKIN-THE CURVE THE CURVE 2ND FLOOR LOT 235 6 JALAN PJU 7/3 MUTIARA DAMANSARA / /

6,021 NEWBOND CONFINEMENT CENTRE C-02-03A (LEVEL 2) SUNWAY NEXIS 1 JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,022 NEWLIFE KITCHEN NO 21 JALAN DU 2/1 TAMAN DAMAI UTAMA / / /

6,023 NEWMAN INTERIOR DESIGN NO 5-1 , JALAN 15/38D , TAMAN SRI SINAR / / /

6,024 NEWPAGES NETWORK SDN BHD - JB 1 83, JALAN FLORA 1/9, TAMAN  PULAI FLORA, / / /

6,025 NEWSPRING HAIR CENTRE D-17-0 JALAN BK 5A/2B BANDAR KINRARA / / /

6,026 NEWSTAR PAVILION RENEWABLE ENERGY JC 8939, JALAN BJB SEKSYEN 5/2, BANDAR JASIN BESTARI SEKSYEN 5 / / /

6,027 NEWWAY TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE LOT NO. HSM 4/96, PT3551,JALAN BELAKANG HOSPITAL, / / /

6,028 NEX IT STORE G-03-08, JALAN PRIMA 5/4, PERSIARAN PRIMA UTAMA / / /

6,029 NEXAGLOW 7-1 PLAZA DANAU 2, JALAN 5/109F, TAMAN DANAU DESA / / /

6,030 NEXALUXE NO.36, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,031 NEXERA AQUA WORLD NO.5 JALAN IAN 1, INDUSTRI ANGKASA NURI, 76100 DURIAN TUNGGAL MELAKA MALAYSIA / / / / /

6,032 NEXT GEN AUTOMOTIVE-SERI KEMBANGAN 21-1, JALAN EQUINE 10F, TAMAN EQUINE / / /

6,033 NEXTBEU NO.41, JALAN SS 1/36 / / /

6,034 NEXTGEN SOLAR AND ELECTRICAL 1 JLN BESTARI 10/3, BESTARI HEIGHT / / /

6,035 NEXTMED CLINIC-PJ 38, JALAN GASING, BUKIT GASING / / /

6,036 NEXTMED CLINIC-SETIA ALAM 71-G & 73-G, JALAN ECO ARDENCE U12/36D, ECO ARDENCE , SEKSYEN 13, SETIA ALAM / / /

6,037 NEXUS NO.224, JALAN S2 C7, SEKSYEN C, GREEN TECHNOLOGY PARK, SEREMBAN 2 / / /



6,038 NEXUS CLINIC LG-10, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, WISMA UOA II, NO. 21, JALAN PINANG / / /

6,039 NEYA CLINIC - HQ NO 15 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN SERI REJANG 1, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

6,040 NG ELECTRONIC SERVICE CENTRE 264 JALAN DATUK OOH CHOOI CHENG BUKIT MERTAJAM / / /

6,041 NGAI WOH ENTERPRISE PT 4749, TKT BAWAH, JALAN SUNGAI LIMAU, 45300 SUNGAI BESAR, SELANGOR / / /

6,042 NGEE FATT MOTORS ENTERPRISE SDN BHDD NO. 105, 107 PRSN BATU GAJAH PERDANA 1 TAMAN BATU GAJAH PERDANA / / /

6,043 NGIE ANN-SIBU NO.30, 32, 34, JALAN PEDADA, / / /

6,044 NHF ORGANECTS NO.12, (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN PJS 8/10,BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

6,045 NHL EVENT SDN BHD-T1 AL49, LOT.2302, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU / / /

6,046 NIBONG MOTOR ENTERPRISE NO 1-A, SUNGAI NIBONG, BAYAN LEPAS, / / /

6,047 NIC CHRIS AL71D KAMPUNG BARU SG. BULOH / / /

6,048 NIC TRADING NO. 5-01, JALAN PERMAS 9/1, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

6,049 NICE PETS BILLION NO 10, 10A, 10B, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

6,050 NICE PETS CIRCLE NO.60, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1, HORIZON HILLS, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

6,051 NICEHOME FAMILY FURNITURE BS-06,GLENVIEW  BUSINESS CENTRE JALAN KUARI TAMAN PINGGIRAN / / /

6,052 NICHI D-0-4, PLAZA DAMAS, NO.60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, SRI HARTAMAS / / /

6,053 NICKY S MOBILE GR FL (P/L 843) LT 885 & 886, JALAN BATU NIAH, BATU NIAH SHOPHOUSES / / /

6,054 NICO FURNITURE CONCEPT  A67, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TELUK SISEK / / /

6,055 NICO LIVING CONCEPT 85, 85A, 85B, 87, 87A, 87B, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1A,MEDAN IPOH BESTARI, / / /

6,056 NICOLE BEAUTY CARE 22A-1, JLN KUCHAI MAJU 8, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEUR PARK, OFF JLN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

6,057 NIHONIYO JAPAN SDN BHD NO38 JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 2A SEKSYEN 5 WANGSA MAJU / / /

6,058 NII HOLDINGS SDN BHD NO.29, JALAN USAHAWAN 2/1, ELMINA BUSINESS PARK, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR. / / /

6,059 NIKAKO COMM F47 1ST FLOOR TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

6,060 NIKI AESTHETIC MEDI SPECIALIST M5 JALAN BESAR FASA 1C2 / / /

6,061 NIKKO KITCHEN & DECORATION SDN BHD NO 9 JALAN SP 1 TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA, SEMABOK / / /

6,062 NINE NO.6, JALAN SRI PELANGI 4 TAMAN PELANGI, 80400 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,063 NINE COOL TINTED SHOP 1682, JALAN BESAR, TAMAN SIMPANG AMPAT / / /

6,064 NINE NICE WELLNESS P-3-1 PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2 / / /

6,065 NINE NINE EIGHT TELECOMMUNICATION 42,JALAN TEMENGGONG,PUSAT BANDAR PARIT BUNTAR / / /

6,066 NINE NINE VISION 2-8-27, 2-8-28, 1ST FLOOR, OLE OLE SHOPPING CENTRE, SEKSYEN 18 / / /

6,067 NINE PERFORMANCE GARAGE NO.42, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/15, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

6,068 NINES HAIR CARE 1-2-1, Medan Kampung Relau 1, i-Avenue / / /

6,069 NINETY NAIL MAKER TAIPAN 1, C-G-32A, BLOCK C, JALAN PJU 1A3K, ARA DAMANSARA

6,070 NINETY NINE SPEEDLINE NO.1,TAMAN PUTERA INDAH,JALAN SALLEH / / /

6,071 NINETY SPEC AUTO GARAGE 40, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 3, BUKIT HORIZON / / /

6,072 NIQUE INTERIOR DESIGN NO 2 (TKT 2), JALAN PERDANA HEIGHTS 1/1, PERDANA HEIGHTS / / /

6,073 NISY COFFEE ROASTERS 76, JALAN RAMIN 2, BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

6,074 NITORI-T2 L3-10B & 11A, MITSUI SHOPPING PARK, LALAPORT / / / / /

6,075 NITRO TECH 18-2,JALAN PJU 5/7,DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,076 NITURE 28-G & 28-1, SIERRA ZENTRO,1, JALAN SIERRA 10/3, BANDAR 16 SIERRA, / / /

6,077 NIU AKUARIUM NO 44,JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 1 BANDAR CYBER / / /

6,078 NIUS AKUARIUM NO 27,PERSIARAN LAHAT MINES 1 BANDAR LAHAT MINES / / /

6,079 NJS CONSULTANCY AND TRAINING 1, JALAN TENGKU DIAUDIN, KAWASAN 1, 41000 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

6,080 NK DESIGN & CREATIVE 29-01, JALAN CANTIK 20,TAMAN PELANGI INDAH / / /

6,081 NK SHINE DETAILLANTS NO 3, JALAN KOTA 2,TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI / / /

6,082 NKS AUTO GARAGE 21, JALAN KS 3A, TAMAN KINRARA, SEK.3

6,083 NKS1313 METAPHYSICS ACADEMY-T1 59A, JALAN SURIA 2, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

6,084 NLM ENTERPRISE 3A-01-33A, BUKIT JAMBUL COMPLEX JALAN RUMBIA / / /

6,085 NMS WELLNESS NO. 31, JALAN MEGA, TAMAN MEGA JAYA, 56100 KUALA LUMPUR KUALA LUMPUR, MALAYSIA. / / /

6,086 NMT HEANG KEE TRADING 9, JALAN SJ 1, TAMAN SELAYANG JAYA / / /

6,087 NN BROTHER GROUP NO.4, JALAN 1/17, TAMAN KAJANG UTAMA, / / /

6,088 NNU BEAUTY NO.63-1,JALAN RADIN BAGUS BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

6,089 NO 1 GADGET ENTERPRISE UNIT 13(F1.AV.113)&144(F1.AV.115),1ST FLOOR ASIAN AVENUE, DIGITAL CENTRE, SUNWAY PYRAMID,BNDR SUNWAY/ / /

6,090 NO.5 PHONE SHOP MDLD 4634, LOT 5, BANDAR TABANAK, JALAN SEGAMA / / /

6,091 NOAH ARK INTERNATIONAL HEALING NO 38-1, JALAN MANIS 3 TAMAN SEGAR / / /

6,092 NOBLE SKY AUTOCARE 2F CW CAR PARK AREA SECOND FLOOR SELAYANG MALL ,JLN SU9 TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

6,093 NOCCA 4, JALAN PERDANA 2/24, TAMAN BUKIT PERDANA / / /

6,094 NOETTA LOT 22, GROUND FLOOR KOMPLEKS DESA, JALAN KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /



6,095 NOKKA PETS GROCER 65, JALAN JINTAN MANIS, TAMAN SUPREME / / /

6,096 NORHAYATI KRAF SARAWAK ENTERPRISE NO.8, LOT.32, BLOCK A, SEKSYEN 14, JLN BALAKONG / / /

6,097 NORHENDI-SHAH ALAM NO.35-G, JALAN AMAN DAMAI G U17/G, SEKSYEN U17, AMAN PUTRI / / /

6,098 NORLAND T1 LOT 16-2 & 16-3, UOA BUSINESS PARK, NO.1, JALAN PENGATURCARA, U1/51A, SEKSYEN U1 / / /

6,099 NORTH REGION GADGET LOT.G23, PT 6413, H.S (D) 78.56, MUKIM BANDAR PADANG SERAI / / /

6,100 NORTHERN GADGET SOLUTIONS 33-1-57 & 58, PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

6,101 NORTHERN SOLAR NO.12, JALAN PJU 1A/12, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JAYA / / /

6,102 NOSCA 11, JALAN SERI CHERAS 3, TAMAN SERI CHERAS / / /

6,103 NOTYPETS AQUATICS PETS 33 JALAN EQUINE 9B, TAMAN EQUINE, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR. / / /

6,104 NOUVELLE LUMIERE HAIR STUDIO 14, JALAN CP1, TAMAN CHENG PERMAI / / /

6,105 NOUVELLE MATERIAL NO 76, JALAN CERMAI 4 / / /

6,106 NOUVELLE MATERIAL SOLUTION & TRADING (M) SDN BHD NO.26, JLN CEMERLANG LANCAR 2, TMN CEMERLANG LANCAR, 81400 SENAI, JOHOR. / / /

6,107 NOVA 175, JALAN NB 2/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

6,108 NOVA AESTHETICS - T1 UNIT 37-6, LEVEL 6, BOULEVARD OFFICE, MID VALLEY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

6,109 NOVA HOST C-17-02, 3 TWO SQUARE, 2, JALAN 19/1, SEKSYEN 19, / / /

6,110 NOVA SOLAR D01-02,LEVEL 1,BLOCK D,SKY PARK,JALAN USJ 25/1 SUBANG JAYA / / /

6,111 NOVAEYE OPTOMETRY 27-G, JALAN PUJ 3/10, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR./ / /

6,112 NOVEL RESOURCES SDN BHD NO.23, GROUND FLOOR D, WISMA WAI KUAN, JALAN PETALING / / /

6,113 NOVELLO BEAUTY NO.44,JALAN 8/62A,BANDAR MENJALARA KEPONG, / / /

6,114 NOVELTY FLOORING (M) SDN BHD 28, LORONG RELAU 3,  SUNGAI NIBONG / / /

6,115 NOVEMBRE SELFLOVE 11-1, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 7, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

6,116 NOVENA 1349 CARE CENTRE NO 2, JALAN DAGANG SD 2/1G, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA, 52200, KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

6,117 NOW DOT COM MARKETING SDN BHD LOT S25,LEVEL 2,AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA,NO 2,JALAN LAGENDA 75460 MELAKA / /

6,118 NOW DOT COM-JUSCO LOT S48 JUSCO BANDARAYA MELAKA,JLN LAGENDA TMN 1-LAGENDA / / /

6,119 NOW STUDIO 10-02, JALAN SETIA 3/12, TAMAN SETIA INDAH,JOHOR BAHRU / / /

6,120 NOX CLINIC NO.105, JALAN SERAMPANG, TAMAN SRI TEBRA / / /

6,121 NOX CLINIC NO.67, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

6,122 NOX CLINIC NO. 30 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 1,KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK, / / /

6,123 NP GADGET AUTOWORKS NO 32, LOT 17163, MERIDIEN CENTRAL, JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR / / /

6,124 NPM MALAYSIA F-137A,FIRST FLOOR, THE STARTLING,NO 6, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UPTOWN / / /

6,125 NS HOME PLANNER NEXUS BUSINESS SUITE,11-06,JALAN PERIMBUN 27/11, TAMAN BUNGA NEGARA / / /

6,126 NS SPEED MOTOR ACCESSORIES SDN BHD 1438 JALAN RASAH / /

6,127 NT GADGET NO.8 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PRIMA SAKEH 3, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PRIMA SAKEH, / / /

6,128 NTG INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD -JALAN BESAR NO.1, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BESAR / / /

6,129 NTH SECURE WORK AND SERVICES 2, SELASAR ROKAM 2,TAMAN IPOH JAYA, / / /

6,130 NTL TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD ITCC SHOPPING MALL, LOT G-55.GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PINTAS-PENAMPANG / / /

6,131 NU VENDING-T1 7, JALAN KIDAMAI 2/1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KIDAMAI 2, / / /

6,132 NUCCA ITALY NO.11,12,13, JALAN TUPAI TERBANG, TAMAN SRI SAGA, / / /

6,133 NUGENS 13, JALAN PUTERI 5/3, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

6,134 NUHA CREATIVE RESOURCES 77, JALAN LAWAN PEDANG 13/27, TADISMA BUSINESS PARK SEKSYEN 13, 40100 SHAH ALAM

6,135 NUMBER EIGHT LUXURY BUSINESS EMPIRE SOHO SUBANG,B-05-07, JALAN SS16/1, SS16, 47500 SUBANG JAYA / / /

6,136 NUMBER ONE MULTI TRADING SDN BHD B7-2-9, LVL 2, BLK B7, CITY BRIDGE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JLN UTAMA / / /

6,137 NUME 32A-1, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 8 KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

6,138 NUOYA PROPERTY SDN BHD - T1 36, JALAN YAP KWAN SENG / / /

6,139 NUR IKHSAN TRADING NO.139, JALAN RAWA, TAMAN PERLING / / /

6,140 NUTRIGENE MODERN SCIENCES 40-2A, JALAN PUTERI 1/2, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,141 NUTRITION PRO A-01-16, KOMPLEKS PERINDUSTRIAN EMHUB, PERSIARAN SURIAN, SEKSYEN 3, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

6,142 NUTRITION PRO NO 5-G, S2 B15,PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2, DATARAN CENTRIO, 70300, SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

6,143 NUVEND NO.25, JALAN TPP 5/6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG 5 / / /

6,144 NW ACADEMY D-S-07-07, METROPOLITAN SQUARE, JALAN PJU 8/1,BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA, BUKIT LANJAN/ / /

6,145 NY BEAUTY FASHION ENTERPRISE D-3-3, OASIS SQUARE NO 2, JALAN PJU 1A/7A, OASIS ARA DAMANSARA / / /

6,146 NY SAFETY DOOR ENTERPRISE NO 29, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN STESEN / / /

6,147 NYANTECH ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE NO.811, 814, JALAN BUTTERWORTH / / /

6,148 NYIOH DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD 13-14, JALAN MERBOK / / /

6,149 NYK AUTO SERVICE NO.1, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/5 , TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,150 NYT TYRE & WHEEL SDN BHD PT 4741, JALAN TS 1/19, TAMAN SEMARAK / / / / /

6,151 NYURA LIVING C-G-8, C-1-8, C-2-8 DATARAN PUCHONG JALAN PU7/1A TAMAN PUCHONG UTAMA 47140 PUCHONG SELANGOR/ / /



6,152 NYUU S329, LEVEL 2, 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE (NEW WING), CENTRAL, PARK AVENUE, BANDAR UTAMA, 47800 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

6,153 NYY AESTHETIC BEAUTY V03-07-16, SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE LINGKARAN SVI / / /

6,154 NZ GARAGE NO 132 JALAN KEMPAS LAMA 2/1,KEMPAS LAMA / / /

6,155 O CONCEPT SHOP PICM SF 25 SECOND FLOOR PERMAISURI IMPERIAL CITY MALL JALAN MERPATI / / /

6,156 O2WASH A-G-09 EVE SUITE JALAN PJU 1A/41 ARA DAMANSARA

6,157 OAG WORLDWIDE SDN BHD T1 NO. 37-2 SETIA AVENUE, JALAN SETIA PRIMA S U 13/S SETIA ALAM 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR. / / /

6,158 OASIS NURSERY LOT  1 LORONG PANDAN 75250 Melaka

6,159 OASISEYE SPECIALISTS KUCHING GROUND FLOOR , LOT 59,60 & 61, BLOCK 11, MILAN SQUARE,JALAN WAN ALWI,93350 KUCHING,SARAWAK/ / /

6,160 OCDETAILING 36G, JALAN 7/108C TAMAN SUNGAI BESI, / / /

6,161 OCEAN BLUE OPTICAL NO. 5, JALAN SUADAMAI 1/3, BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN / / /

6,162 OCEAN LEAF     NO.6, JALAN PUTERI 2/5, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,163 OCEANUS SCUBA DIVE CENTRE A7, FIRST FLOOR, LORONG SRI KUANTAN 80 KUANTAN STAR CITY 2 / / /

6,164 OCI GEO ART CENTRE NO 54 (TOP FLOOR) JALAN ICONCITY BUKIT TENGAH / / /

6,165 OCO EYEWEAR GF-10, GROUND FLOOR, QUAYSIDE MALL, PERSIARAN FREESIA, GAMUDA KEMUNING 25.7, / / /

6,166 OCTOBASE BLOCK 5-42-1 SINARAN SATU NO14 PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA SEKSYEN 31 KOTA KEMUNING / / /

6,167 OCTOWILL SDN BHD A-1-8, GLOMAC DAMANSARA NO.699, JALAN DAMANSARA, / / /

6,168 ODEX OPTOMETRISTS R33 & R34,GIANT PLENTONG,NO 3,JALAN MASAI LAMA,81750 JOHOR BAHRU / / /

6,169 ODIN COM LOT 3.79 & 3.79A, 3RD FLOOR,KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

6,170 ODINS TUNINGHAUS NO. 16, JALAN PJU 3/43 SUNWAY DAMANSARA, TECHNOLOGY PARK, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

6,171 ODYSSEY NAIL SYSTEMS SDN BHD 55-1-1, LORONG BATU NILAM 1A,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1, / / /

6,172 OE JAYA MOTOR SDN BHD 24, JALAN SRI SELAYANG, TAMAN SRI SELAYANG / / /

6,173 OFFICE2U B-22-1, JALAN ZUHAL U5/178, PUSAT KOMERSIAL ARENA BINTANG / / /

6,174 OGAWA NO 2,3,4, KOMPLEKS LETAK KERETA, JALAN PERSIARAN PUTERI 1, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

6,175 Ogawa-HQ NO.22, JLN ANGGERIK MOKARA 31/47, KOTA KEMUNING / /

6,176 OGENIC BEAUTY A3 & A5, TINGKAT 2, SRI KUANTAN SQUARE / / /

6,177 OGS COM SDN BHD NO.36-1,JALAN BESAR TAMAN TANGLING / / /

6,178 OH BROTHERS CANVAS TRADING NO 2 LORONG PERDA TIMUR 2, BANDAR BARU / / /

6,179 OH CLINIC A7-G,BLOCK A,JALAN SELAMAN 1/1,DATARAN PALMA / / /

6,180 OH MURAH PHONE ACCESSORIES MUAR NO 27, JLN PERNIAGAAN JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA, JLN SALLEH / / /

6,181 OH MURAH PHONE SERVICES NO 1-10, TKT BAWAH, JLN INDAH 1, TMN SERI MULIA / / /

6,182 OH MY LUX K-1-13A SOHO KL JALAN SOLARIS SOLARIS MONT KIARA / / /

6,183 OH PHYSIOTHERAPY 1-2-20, 1ST FLOOR, KOMPLEKS I-AVENUE, MEDAN KAMPUNG RELAU 1 / / /

6,184 OHANA BABY SHOP LOT.G-19, RADIA COMMERCIAL , PERSIARAN ARKED BUKIT JELUTONG / / /

6,185 OHMYRENO MAKEOVER & MANAGEMENT 121 RESIDENCES, B-15-06, JALAN MASJID 1, PJU 6A / / /

6,186 OJ OPTICAL L2-15, KOMPLEKS PUSAT BANDAR PASIR GUDANG, 81700 PASIR GUDANG, JOHOR / / /

6,187 OK MOBILE GADGET 33-2-88,JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG PRANGIN MALL / / /

6,188 OK MOBILE SDN BHD L2-2-3,LEFT WING INFINITE CENTRE,LEVEL  2,LOT 1,JALAN 13/6 / / /

6,189 OKA INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD-BSD 13-2, JLN TANJUNG SD 13/1, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

6,190 OKG UNI HOME PT 912, JALAN LONG YUNUS / / /

6,191 OKM GLOBAL ENTERPRISE 1ST FLOOR, 20 , LORONG TERAS JAYA 7, KAWASAN PERNIAGAAN TERAS JAYA / / /

6,192 OLALA PIANO 82, JALAN PUCHONG INTAN 1, TAMAN PUCHONG INTAN / / /

6,193 OLLIE & HANA LOT NO. 468-1 (2A) & 468-1 (A GF & 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK F, THE RIVERCITY, JLN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH, JALAN IPOH, 51200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

6,194 OLLIE & HANA PUPPY NURSERY UNIT 100-G.041(A), JAYA ONE MALL 72A, JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA, UNGKU AZIZ, SEKSYEN 13, / / /

6,195 OLO AL 110, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

6,196 OLS NEW-ERA-TECH SERVICES NO. 4, LORONG 2,JALAN LING KAI CHENG, / / /

6,197 OLYLIFE - T1 BO-01,SOUTHBANK COMMERCIAL, NO. 179, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

6,198 OMAR HOME DECO NO. 22A-G & 22-G, JALAN TPS 1/2,TAMAN PELANGI SEMENYIH, / / /

6,199 OMC GROUP 159,JALAN TEMPLER,46050 PETALING JAYA

6,200 OMEGA CLINIC NO.31 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN PERMAS 10/1, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

6,201 OMERA JELITA BEAUTY CENTRE NO.71-1F, JALAN BP5, BANDAR PRIMA SENAWANG / / /

6,202 OMNIA DENTAL CARE G-01 & M-01, WEST WING THE ICON, LOT 1, JALAN 1/68F OFF JALAN TUN RAZAK, / / /

6,203 OMNIQ NO. 67, 1ST FLOOR LOT 14200 SECTION 65, KTLD 10A METROCITY S COMMERCIAL PRECINCT, JALAN MATANG/ / /

6,204 OMNITECH COMPUTER 187, SELESAR ROKAM 11, PEKAN RAZAKI, 31350 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

6,205 OMORFEE STUDIO AUSTIN V SQUARE B-03-02, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

6,206 ON A CLOUDY DAY 8-A JALAN TELAWI 4, BANGSAR BARU / / /

6,207 ONCE TECH NO 10, JALAN KLEBANG RIA 1, TAMAN KLEBANG RIA, 31200 CHEMOR, PERAK / / /

6,208 ONE AUTOMAX 31, & 31-1, JALAN BERTAM PERDANA 10, TAMAN BERTAM PERDANA / / /



6,209 ONE DENTAL SUPPLY & MARKETING NO.2A,JALAN ANGGERIK MOKARA 31/52,KOTA KEMUNING SEKSYEN 31. / / /

6,210 ONE DIGITAL STORE-T1 86E JALAN MASJID ABIDIN / / /

6,211 ONE DOC-CHERAS 75-G & 76-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 4, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

6,212 ONE DOC-DESA PARKCITY E-1-3A, NO.3, PLAZA ARCADIA, JALAN INTISARI, DESA PARKCITY / / /

6,213 ONE DOC-DUTAMAS A2-1-5, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

6,214 ONE DOC-GELUGOR LOT. 1-02-09 & 10, EGATE, LEBUH TUNKU KUDIN 2, / / /

6,215 ONE DOC-KLANG G-2 (GROUND FLOOR), MTBBT 2, THE LANDMARK, JALAN BATU NILAM 16, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

6,216 ONE DOC-KOTA DAMANSARA A-6-G, BLOCK A, SUNWAY GIZA, JALAN PJU 5/14 / / /

6,217 ONE DOC-KOTA SOUTHKEY F-01-09, BLOK F, KOMERSIAL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

6,218 ONE DOC-MELAKA NO 32, JALAN KPKS 1,KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR / / /

6,219 ONE DOC-PUCHONG A-GR-37, IOI BOULEVRD, JALAN KENAARI 7, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

6,220 ONE DOC-SEREMBAN NO.346, JALAN S2 B8, UPTOWN AVENUE / / /

6,221 ONE DOC-SKUDAI NO.123 (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

6,222 ONE E MOBILE TRADING A1 UPPER GROUND FLOOR LOW YAT PLAZA OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG

6,223 ONE FILTER SERVICES & ENTERPRISE SETIA BUSINESS PARK 2, NO 27, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 9,TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA / / /

6,224 ONE GYM ROOM NO 22 & 24, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SINAR JAYA 3, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SINAR JAYA / / /

6,225 ONE HAIR ACADEMY SDN BHD J-10-03, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1 BUKIT JALIL, / / /

6,226 ONE HAIR DESIGN CENTER-BKT JALIL J-10-1, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1 BUKIT JALIL CITY / / /

6,227 ONE HAIR DESIGN CENTER-PUCHONG NO.55-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/3, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,228 ONE HOME CONCEPT STORE NO.G-8-1, JLN PP25, TMN PINGGIRAN PUTRA, / / /

6,229 ONE HOME KITCHEN & BATHROOM SPECIALIST B11G, B13G, JALAN TKS 1,TAMAN KAJANG SENTRAL / / /

6,230 ONE HUB D&B SDN BHD 25, JALAN METRO PERDANA 7,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG, / / /

6,231 ONE JAYA ELECTRICAL CO LOT 8071 (G/F) SIBU JAYA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, (LOT 8071 BLOCK 1 MENYAN LAND DISTRICT) / / /

6,232 ONE KD HOME SDN BHD-T1 16, JALAN PERMATA 1A/KS 09, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM / / /

6,233 ONE LIVING-PANDAN JAYA NO.16, 18 & 20 , JALAN PANDAN JAYA / / /

6,234 ONE MAX TELECOMMUNICATIONS SDN BHD LOT S057A & S057B,U SENTRAL,JLN UTAMA 3/2,TMN UTAMA / / /

6,235 ONE OFFICE 121-2 JALAN ANGGUN CITY 1,PUSAT KOMERSIAL ANGGUN CITY, TAMAN ANGGUN / / /

6,236 ONE PLUS AESTHETIC B-04-40, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/1, TAMAN EKOFLORA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

6,237 ONE PLUS OPTICAL NO. 22, JALAN MAHOGANI 1/KS7, BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

6,238 ONE REAL ID SOLUTION 1013A, LEVEL 1, ENDAH PARADE, NO.1, JALAN 1/149E, / / /

6,239 ONE SETIA ENTERPRISE NO.29, JALAN DAGANG UTAMA, DYNATON BUKIT ANGIN / / /

6,240 ONE SIX GADGET ENTERPRISE S-K1B 2ND FLOOR IOI CITY MALL LEBUH IRC / / /

6,241 ONE SMART LEATHER 39-G, JALAN DESA CAHAYA 11,TAMAN DESA BUKIT CAHAYA, CHERAS / / /

6,242 ONE SOLAR 1734, JALAN PONGSU SERIBU, TAMAN POKOK SENA / / /

6,243 ONE SOLUTION AUTOMOBILE MODIFIED WORLD 47, JALAN PERWIRA 9, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

6,244 ONE SPECIALIST MOBILE UNIT 1,F1.39,1ST.FLR.,SUNWAY PYRAMID NO.3,JALAN PJS 11/15,BDR SUNWAY / / /

6,245 ONE STATION PARTS NO.40, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/7,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,246 ONE STOP AIRCOND PARTS SDN BHD NO 77 JALAN BENTARA 1 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

6,247 ONE STOP ELECTRIC CENTRE JB 7781, JALAN ASIA SELATAN 1A, TAMAN ASIA SELATAN,77200, JASIN,MELAKA / / /

6,248 ONE STOP FURNITURE TRADING LOT 7 JALAN DEDAP 3 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,249 ONE SUNSHINE SDN BHD G15A,G15B,GROUND FLOOR,SPECTRUM SHOPPING MALL,JALAN WAWASAN AMPANG 4/2,BANDAR BARU AMPANG/ / /

6,250 ONE TECH COMPUTER SDN BHD 7,JALAN WARISAN 1,TAMAN WARISAN, / / /

6,251 ONE TEKO NO.1,GERAI PLUS LEBUHRAYA BKT MERAH ARAH UTARA

6,252 ONE TEL ENTERPRISE NO 21, JALAN TINGGI / / /

6,253 ONE TO THREE AUTO BODY AND PAINT LOT 427-A, JALAN REKO / / /

6,254 ONE TWO ONE MOBILE SDN BHD NO 274-1 ECONSAVE JALAN BINTANG UTAMA,TAMAN BINTANG UTAMA / / /

6,255 ONEFIT STUDIO 101-2 & 103-2, JALAN ICONIC POINT ICONIC POINT / / /

6,256 ONEFIT STUDIO 8-1-13, I SANTORINI, JALAN SERI TANJUNG PINANG 1, SERI TANJUNG PINANG / / /

6,257 ONEFIT STUDIO CLV 35-3-21, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2 / / /

6,258 ONEFIT STUDIO M 87-1, JALAN MERBAU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN / / /

6,259 ONEFIT STUDIO PG VERVEA 40-1, JALAN VERVEA 9, BANDAR CASSIA / / /

6,260 ONEFIT STUDIO SP 137, JALAN MELATI 1, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

6,261 ONELAND MARKETING SDN BHD G-03A (1ST FLOOR), ORANGE BM, JALAN SONG BAN KHENG / / /

6,262 ONEMOTOR CAR ACCESSORIES & SERVICE CENTRE SDN BHD NO.30, JALAN BPM 5, TAMAN BUKIT PIATU MUTIARA, 75150 SEMABOK, MELAKA. / / /

6,263 ONENESS CONCEPT 29-3-21, THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE, JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

6,264 ONENESS HOLISTIC VE HOTEL & RESIDENCE, ONENESS CONCEPT, LIVE ROOM-LEVEL 30, NO 8, JALAN KERINCHI, BANGSAR SOUTH CITY, 59200 KUALA LUMPUR, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

6,265 ONEPRO NO 2, LORONG GALING 2, OFF JALAN HAJI AHMAD / / /



6,266 ONERPRO A-1-6, 30 JEWELS, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ICON CITY, JALAN SS 8/39, / / /

6,267 ONERPRO NO 2, JALAN SUNGAI TIRAM 7, BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

6,268 ONERPRO 86, JALAN KEMPAS 1/5, TAMAN KEMPAS INDAH / / /

6,269 ONEWAVE LOT NO 13-3 JALAN ELEKTRON U16/J DENAI ALAM 40160 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR / / /

6,270 ONEX FITNESS TSLAW TOWER LEVEL 15, NO.39, JALAN KAMUNING PINGGIRAN TRX,55100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

6,271 ONEZONE COMPANY 263 EVERBRIGHT ESTATE LORONG 1, JALAN BATU KAWA / / /

6,272 ONG ELEKTRIK NO.28,JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 4,TAMAN ANGGERIK / / /

6,273 ONG LEE ELECTRICAL AND SERVICE NO 12 JALAN RUGBI 13/30 SEKSYEN 13 / / /

6,274 ONG ONG CRYSTAL 50-G,JALAN AMBONG 1,KEPONG BARU / / /

6,275 ONG ONG CRYSTAL 50-G,JALAN AMBONG 1,KEPONG BARU,52100 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

6,276 ONK AUTO SDN BHD LOT19, MRR2 AUTO CITY PT17700 LEBUHRAYA MRR2 JALAN KE PPR INTAN BAIDURI / / /

6,277 ONKING CHAIN STORE -USJ 35-39, JALAN USJ 10/1A, TAIPAN TRIANGLE, 47620, SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

6,278 ONLINE SPECIALIST WATER FILTER NO91 JALAN PERMATA 1/KS09,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM / / /

6,279 ONOMICHI MARINE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 366, BEACH STREET / / /

6,280 ONVIA PUCHONG NO.62, JALAN PUTERI 5/12, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,281 ONYX 18 & 20, JALAN WAN KADIR TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

6,282 ONZ SOLAR ZV-01-02, ZEVA BOULEVARD, PERSIARAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA / / /

6,283 OON KOK SOON M3-7, JALAN HELANG, DESA PERMAI INDAH

6,284 OPENSEA EQUIPMENT SDN BHD NO. 9, LORONG SUNGAI RASAU 27 A, (OFF JALAN BATU TIGA),KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI RASAU,/ / /

6,285 OPHER MOTOR SDN BHD 22 JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 16, TAMAN UNIVERSITI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

6,286 OPMA STORE 38B-G, JLN PANDAN CAHAYA 2/2, PANDAN CAHAYA,TAMAN PANDAN CAHAYA / / /

6,287 OPPEIN -PUCHONG NO.39-1,JALAN OP 1/1 ONE PUCHONG BUSINESS PARK / / /

6,288 OPPO GROUND FLOOR, A9, KOMPLEKS PRAGIN MALL / / /

6,289 OPPO NO.33-G-36M KIOSK A14 PRANGIN MALL, JLN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

6,290 OPPO NO 4379, JALAN RAJA UDA 12300 ,BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG / / /

6,291 OPPO-LEE INNOVATION KOMTAR ENTERPRISE L3-23A. KOMTAR, JLN PENANG / / /

6,292 OPPO-SHEN MOBILE NO.33-G-36, LOT A15, PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

6,293 OPPO-VJ 8, JALAN SYED ABDUL KADIR SUSUR 1, KAMPUNG ABDULLAH / / /

6,294 OPTICALISM GIANT HYPERMARKET SOUTHERN CITY, LOY G05 & G06 ,NO 3, JALAN SURIA 19, TAMAN SURIA, / / /

6,295 OPTICS 81 - ALMA 2877-(1) GROUND FLOOR, JALAN ROZHAN, TAMAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN ROZHAN, BUKIT MERTAJAM, 14000 PULAU PINANG/ / /

6,296 OPTICS CRAFTER 11-1 NO 8 JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA BE31/E KOTA KEMUNING / / /

6,297 OPTIKA OPTOMETRIST NO. 65-G ,JALAN SS 21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

6,298 OPTIMAX UNIT 2-2-1, BANGUNAN AHP, JALAN TUN MOHD FUAD 3, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / / / /

6,299 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-BAHAU NO 13-15,JALAN SERAYA 1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERAYA,BANDAR IOI / / / / /

6,300 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-BDR SWY NO 11, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PJS 11/28B,BANDAR SUNWAY / / / / /

6,301 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-IPOH NO 1, JALAN KHONG KAM TAK,OFF JALAN TAMBUN / / / / /

6,302 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-JB NO 51, 53 & 55, JALAN CANTIK 6, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH / / /

6,303 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-KLUANG NO 43 & 44, JALAN HAJI MANAN / / / / /

6,304 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-KUCHING NO 59 & 61, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TUN JUGAH / / / / /

6,305 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-MUAR 1-5 & 1-6, JALAN ISMAIL / / / / /

6,306 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-NS NO 141, JALAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / / / /

6,307 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-S.ALAM NO 50G & 52G, BLOK 3, JALAN PAHAT G 15/G,DATARAN OTOMOBIL, SEKSYEN 15 / / / / /

6,308 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-SEGAMAT 49B & 49C, JALAN GENUANG / / /

6,309 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-SPG 145, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, SRI PETALING / / / / /

6,310 OPTIMAX EYE SPECIALIST-SUTERA 68, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/3,TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / / / /

6,311 OPTION CYCLIST 21 D, TAMAN PERPADUAN, BAKAR ARANG / / /

6,312 OPTIQ F29. 1ST FLOOR, PEARL POINT SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

6,313 OPTIXWORLD LOT G32, GROUND FLOOR, METRO POINT COMPLEX, JALAN SEMENYIH / / /

6,314 OPTOMAN OPTOMETRY 47-G, JALAN BK 5A/2, BANDAR KINRARA 5 / / /

6,315 OPTOMETRY DANIA NO.35G, JALAN BIDARA 8, BANDAR SAUJANA UTAMA / / /

6,316 ORA KIT NO. 29, JALAN LUMUT PU10/P, SEKSYEN U10 / / /

6,317 ORANGIE INTERIOR DESIGN STUDIO A-09-08, BLK A, TROPICANA AVENUE,NO.12, PERSIARAN TROPICANA, TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT, PJU 3, 47410 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

6,318 OREN BISTARI DECOR & RENOVATION BLOCK D-G-09, RESIDENSI BISTARIA, JALAN UKAY BISTARI, HULU KLANG / / /

6,319 ORGANIC EXPRESS HAIR COLOR LAB BI SDN BHD LOT F53, 1ST FLOOR, AEON BUKIT INDAH SHOPPING CENTRE, 8, JALAN INDAH 15/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH/ / /

6,320 ORGANIC EXPRESS HAIR COLOR LAB DT SDN BHD LEVEL 2, 78 & 79, IKEA TEBRAU @TOPPEN SHOPPING CENTRE, 33A, JALAN HARMONIUM, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU/ / /

6,321 ORGANIC EXPRESS HAIR COLOR LAB EB SDN BHD B0117 BLOK B, EKO GALLERIA, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

6,322 ORGANIC EXPRESS HAIR COLOR LAB JP SDN BHD NO.43, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/4, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA / / /



6,323 ORGANIC FACE SDN BHD A-G-6, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE, JALAN SENANG RIA, TAMAN GEMBIRA / / /

6,324 ORI FAKE BEAUTY C-00-01,PLAZA DAMAS 3,NO.63,JALAN SRI HARTAMAS ,SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

6,325 ORI MOBILE STORE- T1 LOT G38C, GROUND FLOOR , KOMPLEKS  KARAMUSING / / /

6,326 ORIENT CITY TOURS A637 1ST FLOOR LORONG ALOR AKAR 86 JALAN BESERAH / /

6,327 ORIENTAL CODE INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD NO.1-2, JALAN PJU 5/4,DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

6,328 ORIENTAL PERSIAN CARPETS - T1 IPC SHOPPING CENTER, LEVEL 2-19 & 20A MUTIARA DAMANSARA, PETALING JAYA / / /

6,329 ORIGIN WELLNESS-RAJA UDA NO.57-1, JALAN 6-GF, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA, JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA 1, KAMPUNG PAYA/ / /

6,330 ORIKAMI CRAFT GM-3-38, GMBB, NO.2, JALAN ROBERTSON, BUKIT BINTANG, 50150 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

6,331 ORION ELECTRONIC SDN BHD 31, PERSIARAN BUNGA RAYA, LANGKAWI MALL, KUAH,07000 LANGKAWI / / /

6,332 ORION HEART ENTERPRISE NO 61, JALAN SEPAH PUTERI 5/7, SECTION 5, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

6,333 ORION OPTICAL SDN BHD NO 35-1, JALAN CECAWI 6/19A, SEKSYEN 6, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,334 ORION VISION CARE NO. 17, JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDA C/31C KOTA KEMUNING / / /

6,335 ORISS-T1 LOT 58823, NO 3342, JALAN PEKELILING TANJUNG 27,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN INDAHPURA / / /

6,336 ORIYA B­-01­-16 AURORA PLACE, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL / / /

6,337 ORIYA BEAUTE HOUSE B-01-16, AURORA PLACE, PLAZA, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, / / /

6,338 ORO STONE NO.5, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 6, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA, / / /

6,339 ORTHOTECH NO15-G JALAN PRIMA 9 METRO PRIMA KEPONG / / /

6,340 ORTHOTICS - PUCHONG 17-G JALAN KENARI 13C BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA 47100 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

6,341 ORVIBO SMART HOME F-136, First Floor, The Starling Mall / / /

6,342 ORVIBO SMART HOME 199, SS2/24, SS2 PETALING JAYA, / / /

6,343 OSAFE FIRE INSPECTION SDN BHD-T1 NO.5,5A,5B, JALAN BP 7/12, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG, / / /

6,344 OSCAR COLOUR LAB-PJ LOT. 213A, 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE, / / /

6,345 OSEN FURNITURE NO 18 JALAN NIAGA ENGGANG TAMAN ENGGANG DURIAN TUNGGAL / / /

6,346 OSIM-HQ T1 NO.4, JALAN 13/6, SECTION 13, / / / / /

6,347 OSREN 54, JALAN 5/32A, OFF 6 1/2 MILES, JALAN KEPONG / / /

6,348 OSREN 5, JALAN BAWAKALI 37, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,349 OSREN 41, (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN BUKIT MINYAK 3 TAMAN BUKIT MINYAK / / /

6,350 OSSO BONE CARE 9, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 8, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEUR PARK, / / /

6,351 OSTEO-BEAUTY WELLNESS CENTRE 31,JALAN RADIN ANUM 1,BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

6,352 OSTEO-BEAUTY WELLNESS CENTRE 183-5, JALAN LANCHANG,TAMAN SRI BAHTERA / / /

6,353 OSTEO-BEAUTY WELLNESS CENTRE 183-5, JALAN LANCANG TAMAN SRI BAHTERA / / /

6,354 OSTERWAY SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN ASAS JAYA 15 KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN ASASJAYA / / /

6,355 OTE-PUSAT BANDAR BARU JASIN JA 1748 PUSAT  BANDAR BARU  JASIN, / / /

6,356 OTIS LOCKSMITH NO.43, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/17, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,357 OTIS LOCKSMITH MOUNT AUSTIN NO. 39, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

6,358 OTIS LOCKSMITH SETIA TROPIKA NO. 43, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/17, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

6,359 OTONAVI SDN BHD NO 19A&B JALAN KS 3A, TAMAN KINRARA SEK 3 / / /

6,360 OTTICA GROUP NO.3, JALAN 4/91A, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

6,361 OTTICA TRADING M SDN BHD NO.3, JALAN 4/91A, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

6,362 OTTO-T1 NO.22A-1,JALAN PJU 5/4,DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

6,363 OURANOS GYM NO. 48-3 (2ND FLOOR) & 48-4 (3RD FLOOR), JALAN PJU 5/9, DATARAN SUNWAY, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

6,364 OUREAR SPA TAIPAN NO.48-1, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN USJ 10/1B, TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE, / / /

6,365 OVALAB WELLNESS BLOCK 02-22 DATARAN CASCADE JALAN PJU 5/1 KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

6,366 OVERLANDER SDN BHD 28,JALAN SS 2/24, / / /

6,367 OX INTERIOR DESIGN NO68-1, JALAN LEMBAH PERMAI 4, TAMAN LEMBAH PERMAI, / / /

6,368 OXFORD LUXURY COLLECTION NO.38, BLOCK D PLAZA JELUTONG, NO.5C, PERSIARAN GERBANG UTAMA, BUKIT JELUTONG, SEKSYEN U8,/ / /

6,369 OXFORD LUXURY COLLECTION 13 JALAN UTARID U5/28, MAH SING INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL PARK, SEKSYEN U5, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

6,370 OXFORD OPTICAL - KUANTAN LOT GF-19, GROUND FLOOR, INSIDE EAST COAST MALL, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6, PUTRA SQUARE / / /

6,371 OXO PRINTWORKS SDN BHD A-G-7, JLN PBS 14/2,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

6,372 OXYGEN FITNESS LOT 163D-6-21 & 21A, LOT 163D-03&04,LOT 163D-7-A3 GURNEY PARAGON,10250 GEORGE TOWN, PULAU PINANG./ / /

6,373 OXYLIFE NO 6, 3RD FLOOR JALAN MEGA 2 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN JALAN SAKEH / / /

6,374 OZHEAL H-70-G,JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/9, BESTARI DE KOTA, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,375 OZHEAN CLINIC-BANGSAR NO.156 JALAN MAAROF / / /

6,376 OZPRO A-G-20, THE TUBE, JALAN PJU 1/40, / / /

6,377 P  D AUTOWORLD SDN BHD NO. 117-119, JALAN RAJA PERMAISURI BAINUN / / /

6,378 P POWER NO.45, JALAN TASIK UTAMA 3, MEDAN NIAGA, TASIK DAMAI, 57100, SUNGAI BESI, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

6,379 P&C CURTAIN 420, 421 JALAN NILAI 3/8, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /



6,380 P.1 MOTORSPORT B9, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

6,381 P.T.K FURNITURE NO 6,7,8 DAN 9 , KAMPUNG BARU / / /

6,382 P2 DENTAL SDN BHD-KK LOT 2 KOLOMBONG LIGHT INDUSTRIAL CENTRE INANAM / / /

6,383 PA MOBILE SHOP 40,BG JALAN PANDAN CAHAYA 2/2 TAMAN PANDAN CAHAYA / / /

6,384 PACHIRA T1 LOT 6401, JALAN PI ISMAIL BENUT, / / /

6,385 PACIFIC VISTA (M) SDN BHD NO.18, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN KEKWA / / /

6,386 PACKERS NO 17-1, JALAN PJU 10/5C, SUTERA DAMANSARA, DAMANSARA DAMAI / / /

6,387 PAG MARKETING SDN BHD NO 3 JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 1/13 TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA / / /

6,388 PAGE EXCLUSIVE TAILOR 22-1 JALAN RADIN ANUM 1 ,SERI PETALING / / /

6,389 PAINT MASTER 158 JALAN MACHANG BUBOK TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

6,390 PAKAR CCTV (M) SDN BHD KOMPLEKS KOMERSIL 157, GROUND FLOOR,JALAN SHAHAB 5,JALAN SULTANAH, SHAHAB PERDANA/ / /

6,391 PAKAR GEARBOX KEDAH NO 313, JALAN JALAI JAYA 1/6/1, TAMAN JALAI JAYA, 06200 KEPALA BATAS, ALOR SETAR, KEDAH / / /

6,392 PALACE TELECOMMUNICATIONS NO.2A PALACE THEATER BUILDING, JLN BENGKEL, / / /

6,393 PALING AUTO SDN BHD LOT 4 SELANGOR TURF CLUB JALAN KUDA EMAS JALAN SUNGAI BESI / / /

6,394 PALLET GARAGE 60 JALAN KELULI AN 7/AN SEKSYEN 7, / / /

6,395 PALLET HOWSE BLOCK F-9-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL 1 / / /

6,396 PALMARES CYCLE TRADING-T1 NO.132, JALAN LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

6,397 PAN DOOR & KITCHEN ACCESSORIES SDN BHD NO.65,PERINDUSTRIAN SRI TANDOP,LEBUHRAYA SULTANAH BAHIYAH / / /

6,398 PAN XUE CHENG GLASS SDN BHD NO 15, JALAN APOLLO U5/190, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

6,399 PANA TELECOMMUNICATION GF 15, LI HUA PLAZA, 97000 BINTULU, SARAWAK / / /

6,400 PANDA MOTORSPORT NO.36, JALAN BAIDURI 1/2, TAMAN BAIDURI,  81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,401 PANDAMAS JAYA 60-S,JALAN AIR ITAM / / /

6,402 PANELAB MARKETING SDN BHD 20, JALAN SEMTEC 4,SEMTEC PARK / / /

6,403 PANGOI EYEWEAR-MELAWATI MALL LOT.1-13,JALAN MELAWATI MALL 355, JALAN BANDAR MELAWATI, PUSAT BANDAR MELAWATI, 53100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

6,404 PAPA RICH ENTERPRISE GF 13, BILLION SHOPPING CENTRE, LUMUT / / /

6,405 PAPILLAZ HUB 45, TINGKAT 1, JALAN ICONIC POINT, ICONIC POINT / / /

6,406 PAR FITNESS LEVEL 2, MENARA HAP SENG 2, JALAN P RAMLEE / / /

6,407 PARADISE REYAN F1-12, AEON BIG WANGSA MAJU

6,408 PARCEL HUB NO 42A, JALAN LENGKUAS D 16/D, KEN RIMBA , 

6,409 PARFAIT AESTHETICS NO.17-1, JLN TELAWI 2, BANGSAR BARU, 59100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

6,410 PARFITNESS UNIT 2-1, 2-2, 2-3, LEVEL 2, DANAU KOTA KOMERSIAL, 1, JALAN 6A/6, OFF JALAN TAMAN IBU KOTA, TAMAN DANAU KOTA/ / /

6,411 PARIS HILL LOT 06-49, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE (MALL), LEVEL 6, NO 1, JALAN IMBI / / /

6,412 PARIT BUNTAR MACHINERY SDN BHD 77, JALAN TAIPING, TAMAN PARIT BUNTAR / / /

6,413 PARKIN A-G-02,GROUND FLOOR,ONESOUTH STREET MALL,TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN

6,414 PARKWAY ELECTRONIC LOT 2373, 2374 & 2375, TAMAN SAMUDERA / / /

6,415 PARTEX GALLERY UNIT B3, LOT 54241, JALAN PERSIARAN JAYA, SEKSYEN 10 / / /

6,416 PARTS PAPA NO. G-13A & 1-13A, JALAN 8/35 TAMAN SERI BANGI, SEKSYEN 8 / / /

6,417 PASADA OPTOMETRY NO A35, KEDAI BAWAH, LORONG IM 3/19, BANDAR INDERA MAHKOTA 3, 25200 KUANTAN, PAHANG./ / /

6,418 PASAR MINI BISTARI 70, JALAN PESTA, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, JALAN BAKRI, / / /

6,419 PASAR MINI YAU & QING NO.5 JALAN BACANG 36 TAMAN KOTA MASAI 

6,420 PASARAYA PERABUT AL- QAMAR LOT 2255 BT 11 1/2 JALAN CHERAS / / /

6,421 PASSION GALLERY NO 35(GF), JALAN MATA KUCING, KAMPUNG JAMBU / / /

6,422 PASSON STAINLESS STEEL NO 17 JALAN PJU 5/3 DATARAN SUNWAY  KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,423 PAVILION 9 FURNITURE SDN BHD - T1 155 & 157, JALAN PERISAI, TAMAN SRI TEBRAU / / /

6,424 PAVILION PERFECT LIVING NOS. 10, 12, 14, 16, LRG AMAN 2A / / /

6,425 PAWAWASH AUTO GARAGE J-G-6 BLOCK J, PUSAT KOMERSIL PARKLANE,NO 21 JALAN SS7/26 KELANA JAYA / / /

6,426 PAWFECTION GROOMING SALON 32A, LORONG SENTOSA 4, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI

6,427 PAYOT NO.9 , GROUND FLOOR (CHINATOWN), JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 3,PUTRA SQUARE / / /

6,428 PAYOT PARIS NO.9, GROUND FLOOR (CHINATOWN), JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 3, PUTRA SQUARE / / /

6,429 PB PROPERTY BUTLER SDN BHD S25-B11, KIARA 163 SOVO, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

6,430 PC EXPERT COMMUNICATION 13, JALAN GAMBIR 3, BANDAR BARU, TANGKAK / / /

6,431 PC ULTIMATE LEGACY  17,JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 1/9C,BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA,CHERAS / / /

6,432 PC WORLD NO.628, JALAN BESAR TAMPIN / / /

6,433 PCMOD INDUSTRIES SDN BHD C-11-GF,GARDEN SHOPPE @ ONE CITY,JALAN USJ 25/1C, / / /

6,434 PCP FUR ENTERPRISE 195, JALAN S2 E9, GARDEN HOME / / /

6,435 PCS GLOBAL M SDN BHD LOT M29, MEZZANIE FLOOR, LOTUS KULAI HYPERMARKET, BATU HITAM 22/1,JALAN AIR HITAM / / /

6,436 PCS WORKS SDN BHD NO 21, JALAN INJAP 34/4, OFF JALAN BUKIT KEMUNING, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN ALPHINE / / /



6,437 PDA FACTOR 8, PEKAN SIMPANG KUALA, OFF LEBUH SULTAN ABDUL HALIM / / /

6,438 PDC HARDWARE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO 11, JALAN TIONG EMAS KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM / / /

6,439 PEAK FITNESS SOGO 8TH FLOOR, KOMPLEKS SOGO, 190, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN, 50100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

6,440 PEAK HUMAN PERFORMANCE UNIT 1-3A, BLOCK 3A LEVEL 1, STAR BOULEVARD KLCC,1, JALAN YAP KWAN SENG / / /

6,441 PEARL AQUATICS NO.14G, JALAN REKO SENTRAL 8,REKO SENTRAL / / /

6,442 PEARL MILE-KANGAR NO 88, JALAN BOHOR TEMAK / / /

6,443 PEARL MILES-SEBERANG JAYA 1-01, KOMPLEKS SEMPILAI JAYA, JALAN TUN HUSSIN ONN / / /

6,444 PEEK-A-TOOTH DENTAL C-G-8, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI, / / /

6,445 PEGASUS CYCLES B2-2, PLAZA DAMANS 3, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS, SRI HARTAMAS / / /

6,446 PEH & CO DENTAL C-2-2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

6,447 PEJABAT PERUNDING - T1 NO.59-02, JALAN MOLEK 3/10,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

6,448 PENARIA ENTERPRISE NO 9, JALAN CINDAI JAYA 1, TAMAN CINDAI JAYA, / / /

6,449 PENCABLE NO 2209, LORONG TEGUH 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI TEGUH, / / /

6,450 PENDEKAR NO. 26, LORONG BLM 1/2,BANDAR LAGUNA MERBOK, / / /

6,451 PENG AUTO PLUS 11-01 JALAN NUSARIA 11/1 TAMAN NUSANTARA / / /

6,452 PENNEY PANG EYEWEARS SDN BHD NO. 8, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN AIR JERNIH, / / /

6,453 PENNEY PANG OPTOMETRY NO. 48 (PT3862) & NO. 47 (PT3863) PAYA KELADI, JALAN BANGGOL / / /

6,454 PENSO TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 1053 PT295, JALAN MAHKOTA / / /

6,455 PENTHOUSE CAPITAL HOLDINGS SDN BHD B-19-1,MENARA BINTANG GOLDHILL,239 JALAN TUN RAZAK,IMBI,50400 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

6,456 PERABOT & ELEKTRIK IMPIAN NO.59, 59-01, 59-02, 59-03, JALAN PERMAS 10/01, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

6,457 PERABOT & RTV KENG HUAT SDN BHD 185, 187 & 189, TAMAN ORKID, REKAN MERU / / /

6,458 PERABOT AWAN 34, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/15, BANDAR UDA UTAMA, / / /

6,459 PERABOT CARRION M SDN BHD LOT.7522, JALAN BUKIT CHERAKAH, KAMPUNG CHERAKAH / / /

6,460 PERABOT CEMPAKA NO. 5G, JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/1, PANDAN INDAH / / /

6,461 PERABOT CS CHAN K K SDN BHD LOT 1, MILE 10, JALAN TUARAN, MENGGATAL / / /

6,462 PERABOT FARHANI NO 1A PERSIARAN SLIM PERMATA TAMAN SLIM PERMATA / / /

6,463 PERABOT FLC JITRA NO 1766 COMMERCIAL SQUARE KOLEJ HEIGHT UTARA / / /

6,464 PERABOT GEMILANG SDN BHD NO 6202, 6203 & 6204 PERMATANG JANGGUS,13500 PERMATANG PAUH, PULAU PINANG / / /

6,465 PERABOT HAP LONG LOT 27986 & E-1396, JALAN TANAH PUTIH, / / /

6,466 PERABOT HAP LONG NO. 1276, TINGKAT 1-3, LOT 36633,JALAN TANJUNG LUMPUR / / /

6,467 PERABOT HIGHWAY 18D, TAMAN GEMILANG 2, BATU 16 JALAN PENDANG,06700 PENDANG, KEDAH. / / /

6,468 PERABOT HOE PENG 124-J & 124-H, TIKAM BATU, SUNGAI PETANI / / /

6,469 PERABOT KAWANKU NO 1, NO 2, NO 3 & NO 4, AREA B, BATU 6.5, PUTATAN (215121654) / / /

6,470 PERABOT KELUARGA NO.1-2 & 1-3, WISMA LP, LOT. 21117 (PT6394) JALAN BESAR, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

6,471 PERABOT KEMPAS NO 2, JALAN ARUNG,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMAN JOHOR / / /

6,472 PERABOT KINI-T1 LOT. 13260, JALAN HAJI ABDUL MANAN 1,MERU / / /

6,473 PERABOT KITA NO.59 & 61, JALAN DANUA 1, TAMAN DESA JAYA / / /

6,474 PERABOT KITA 120GF, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 4, KIP KOTA WARISAN 43900 SEPANG, SELANGOR / / / / /

6,475 PERABOT LIANG MAJU SDN BHD TUARAN KG. DUNGUN TIMBUK, P.O.BOX 227 / / /

6,476 PERABOT LIANG RANAU - RANAU KG.RAPAK, JALAN MARAKAU, P.O.BOX 1222, / / /

6,477 PERABOT MARUZEN ABC SDN BHD-T1 38A, JALAN HILIRAN / / /

6,478 PERABOT MATAHARI @ KAJANG LOT 1357, BATU 15 1/2, JALAN SEMENYIH, / / /

6,479 PERABOT MING FOO NO 67 & 69, LALUAN KELEBANG RESTU 3, MEDAN KELEBANG RESTU / / /

6,480 PERABOT MODEN ORIENTAL NO.1 & 1G (MA) & 1G (MB), JALAN ORKID 1A, BUKIT SENTOSA / / /

6,481 PERABOT MURAH IPOH PATEL 2,4,6,8 JALAN MEDAN STESEN 19/6 STATION 18 PENGKALAN / / /

6,482 PERABOT PUTARA LOT.783, NO.A,JTP 9/32, JALAN TONGKONG PECAH / / /

6,483 PERABOT RUMAH KITA NO.2-10,JALAN KAMPUNG TENGAH,SUNGAI ABONG / / /

6,484 PERABOT SAUJANA NO. 41 & 42, JALAN PPC 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN CENGAL / / /

6,485 PERABOT SERI MEWAH SDN BHD - TAWAU TB 271, BATU 3, JALAN APAS, TAWAU / / /

6,486 PERABOT WAH ONN PD 12,13,14,15,TAMAN SRI MAWAR JALAN BY PASS / / /

6,487 PERABOT WAH SUN LOT. 6-17, TAPAK BEKAS BEKAS BALAI POLIS DAN BEREK / / /

6,488 PERABOT WOON WAH KUANTAN-T1 LOT.562C, JALAN TELUK SISEK / / /

6,489 PERABUT & ELEK YONG BEE NO.212A BATU 36 JALAN JOHOR / / /

6,490 PERABUT & ELEKTRIK FON LONG 14-15,SRI TANDOP INDUSTRIAL PARK,ALOR SETAR, / / /

6,491 PERABUT & ELEKTRIK KOS NO 15A & 15B, JALAN RAJA SYED SAFFI / / /

6,492 PERABUT KUSYEN ANDA SDN BHD 21-G, JALAN HILIRAN, / / /

6,493 PERABUT LEAN SOON 699, JALAN BADAK MATI, / / /



6,494 PERABUT MEI TAT NO. 21, 22, 23, 24 & 27 JALAN RAJA OMAR, TAMAN ILMU, 32000 SITIAWAN, PERAK. / / /

6,495 PERABUT S & N - ALOR SETAR LOT 1855, JLN LUMPUR OFF JALAN PUTRA, BELAKANG SENTOSA REGENCY HOTEL, / / /

6,496 PERABUT WAN GAYA SDN BHD NO. 39, KAMPUNG SENTOSA, / / /

6,497 PERABUT YIP LOT 38, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN, KG MUHIBBAH FASA 2, / / /

6,498 PERDAGANGAN PERABUT HUAT NO 6,7,8,9, 10, 11 & 12, TAMAN UTARA GUAR SANJI 02600 ARAU, PERLIS. / / /

6,499 PEREKA & AKSESORI DAPUR NO. 128, JALAN SEMARAK 1, / / /

6,500 PERFECT & PRO TINT NO. 7 JALAN MP 16, TAMAN MERDEKA PERMAI , 75350 BATU BERENDAM, MELAKA. / / / / /

6,501 PERFECT 71 CAR CITY SDN BHD NO.543, JALAN KENANGA 29/18, BANDAR INDAHPURA, KULAI, JOHOR / / /

6,502 PERFECT BABY STORE 85-B JALAN AYER ITAM / / /

6,503 PERFECT BEAUTY & SLIMMING CENTRE NO.5,TINGKAT BAWAH PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SAID TAHIR,JALAN DAUD / / /

6,504 PERFECT BEAUTY SOLUTION-SIMPANG AMPAT T2 11A, LORONG BAGAN TAMBUN, TMN BAGAN TAMBUN / / /

6,505 PERFECT BODY 21-1, JALAN PJU 5/20E, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,506 PERFECT DOC-KOTA DAMANSARA A-6-G, Block A, Sunway Giza, Jalan PJU 5/14, / / /

6,507 PERFECT ELECTRICAL NO.40,42 & 42A, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/8A, ECP GRANDEUR PUNCAK ALAM / / /

6,508 PERFECT ELEGENCE GROUND FLOOR , LOT 1093 , BLOCK 4 SENTAH SEGU LAND DISTRICT / / /

6,509 PERFECT FURNITURE TRADING NO.18,JALAN AMBONG 4,KEPONG BARU,52100 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

6,510 PERFECT GADGETS SDN BHD F29, 1ST FLOOR, GIANT KOTA DAMANSARA, 16, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,511 PERFECT HOME CONCEPT STORE SDN BHD 22, 23, 24, JALAN SUBANG 3, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGA PENAGA USJ 1 / / /

6,512 PERFECT HOME OUTLET-JAYA UNIT 21 & 22, LEVEL 2, JAYA SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN 14/17, SEKSYEN 14, / / /

6,513 PERFECT MEN SKIN G-6, SUITE, SERVIS SURIA , 10, JALAN SERI BINTANG,TAMAN SRI BINTANG / / /

6,514 PERFECT MOM N BABY-T1 NO 2,HALA TAMBUN JAYA 1 TAMAN TAMBUN JAYA / / /

6,515 PERFECT PLUS BEAUTY & SLIMMING CENTRE 44B,JALAN SUNGAI ABONG / / /

6,516 PERFECT PLUS BEAUTY & SLIMMING SDN BHD 44B, JALAN SUNGAI ABONG, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

6,517 PERFECT REVERSE AESTHETIC 23A03, THE HUB SS2, JALAN 17/47, SEKSYEN 19 / /

6,518 PERFECT S BEAUTY 1-2, JALAN PUTERI 2/7, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,519 PERFECT SKIN C-2-13A, CENTRIO PANTAI HILLPARK, NO.1, JALAN PANTAI MURNI, CENTRIE / / /

6,520 PERFECT SKIN CENTRE 14A, JALAN GAYA 28, TAMAN GAYA, / / /

6,521 PERFECT SOLAR FILM 11, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SERI BERTAM 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI BERTAM / / /

6,522 PERFECT SPORTS SDN BHD G67, KOMPLEKS PERTAMA JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

6,523 PERFECT VISION 352-03-06, KENG TIAN TONG EWE KONGSI, JALAN PERAK / / /

6,524 PERFECT YOGA NO. 1-2, JALAN PUTERI 2/7, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,525 PERFEKTA GROUND FLOOR, NO.261, JALAN LAGENDA 10, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

6,526 PERFETTO SKIN & BEAUTY SOLUTION 6,TINGKAT 1,JALAN INDAH1/5,TAMAN KLUANG INDAH / / /

6,527 PERFORMANCE AUTO WORX NO. 4, JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 7, BANDAR CYBER / / /

6,528 PERFORMANCE GLASS DESIGN PLT NO.3, JALAN BERJAYA 8/3,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BERJAYA / / /

6,529 PERKHID ELEK SENTUL-HQ 43A-0-5 JALAN 3/48A SENTUL PERDANA BANDAR BARU SENTUL / / / /

6,530 PERKHIDMATAN ELEKTRIK DAN BATERI 2638, JALAN SRI PUTRA 8/2, TAMAN PUTRI / / /

6,531 PERKHIDMATAN TAYAR DAN BATERI TECH WEI LOT 491, JALAN BANGI / / /

6,532 PERKHIDMATAN TAYAR SAMUDERA NO.6 & 7, JALAN MELATI 1/1,TAMAN CEMARA, / / /

6,533 PERMAI FURNITURE 1557-1559 JALAN RASAH / / /

6,534 PERMAI OPTOMETRY EYECARE 49, JALAN USJ 1/20, TAMAN SUBANG PERMAI / / /

6,535 PERMAS MOTOR ENT NO 41 JALAN PERMAS 9/5 BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

6,536 PERN.LET.KEMPAS JAYA-HQ NO.2 JALAN ARUNG 1 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMAN JOHOR / / / /

6,537 PERNIAGAAN AUTO HOCK MING SDN BHD NO 60, LORONG HARUAN 5/2,OAKLAND COMMERCE SQUARE / / /

6,538 PERNIAGAAN CHEE NO 3E & 3G JALAN ISMAIL / / /

6,539 PERNIAGAAN DAN SERVIS MOTOSIKAL HENG WAH NO 7 JALAN KEMPAS 16 TAMAN MEGAH RIA / / /

6,540 PERNIAGAAN ELEKTRIK & PERABOT BRP NO.36A & 36B, JLN BRP  6/11, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA / / /

6,541 PERNIAGAAN ELEKTRIK BINTANG MUTIARA NO.11 & 11A, LORONG PERDA UTAMA 3, BANDAR PERDA / / /

6,542 PERNIAGAAN ELEKTRIK DAN MOTOR SERVIS SRI JAYA JC 1698 JALAN MUAR, BANDAR MERLIMAU, 77300 MERLIMAU, MELAKA. / / /

6,543 PERNIAGAAN ELEKTRIK DAN PERABUT SRI SKUDAI NO. 27-29 JLN TEMBAGA KUNING 1 TMN SRI SKUDAI / / /

6,544 PERNIAGAAN HENG FATT NO,11,12,13,19,JALAN SATRIA 1,TAMAN SEROM UTAMA / / /

6,545 PERNIAGAAN HENG FATT BG NO,5,9,11,13,JALAN PERDAGANGAN 1,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BUKIT GAMBIR,BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

6,546 PERNIAGAAN K.W. YAP NO.44, JALAN RAJA HARUN / / /

6,547 PERNIAGAAN KW YAP (M) SDN BHD - T1 NO 44, JALAN RAJA HAROUN, 43000 KAJANG, SELANGOR. / / /

6,548 PERNIAGAAN LEE NO.5567, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RANTAU PANJANG 2/KU4, BATU 4, JALAN KAPAR / / /

6,549 PERNIAGAAN LETRIK KEEM SENG F-73, JALAN KUANTAN / / /

6,550 PERNIAGAAN MAJU JAYA NO 45 & 46 JALAN MANGGIS TAMAN TIRAM BARU ULU TIRAM / / /



6,551 PERNIAGAAN MESIN JAHIT LI NO 40 JALAN PERLALUAN BESI 3 TAMAN SRI PUTRI / / /

6,552 PERNIAGAAN MOTOR HOK HING NO.19 JALAN BESAR KEPONG, / / /

6,553 PERNIAGAAN MOTOR KEKAL NO 5 & 7 JALAN SEROJA 49 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / / / /

6,554 PERNIAGAAN MOTORSIKAL TEK HIN 354, JALAN SIMBANG, TAMAN PERLING / / /

6,555 PERNIAGAAN PARIT SULONG 52, JALAN BESAR, PARIT SULONG, BATU PAHAT / / /

6,556 PERNIAGAAN PERABOT AH MING NO 1,2,4&5 TAMAN ORKID / / /

6,557 PERNIAGAAN PERABOT KIM YEW NO.493, 494, 495, 496, 497, JALAN SJ 9/1, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA, / / /

6,558 PERNIAGAAN PERABOT TECK SING NO 23, JALAN NIAGA 8, 81900 KOTA TINGGI, JOHOR / / /

6,559 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT AH SING 4165A, TNB14, LORONG SUSUR 1,KELAPA SAWIT / / /

6,560 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT BESERI JAYA 355, 357, 359, 361, 363, JALAN BUKIT KETERI, TAMAN EMAS / / /

6,561 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT DUA PULOH-DUA PULOH NO.39A,SUNGAI KOROK,LEBUHRAYA SULTAN ABDUL HALIM, / / /

6,562 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT HUP HENG  NO. 10, 11 JALAN BISTARI 1/1,TAMAN YAYASAN,85010,SEGAMAT,JOHOR / / /

6,563 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT PANG NO.5 JALAN BUNGA PEKAN 42700 BANTING SELANGOR / / /

6,564 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT SIN HUP FATT 422-430, JALAN KUALA KANGSAR, / / /

6,565 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT TRIANG LOT 64, SEK 10,TAMAN DESA AMAN / / /

6,566 PERNIAGAAN PERABUT TUNG BENG NO.14&16, LORONG ROZHAN 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN ROZHAN / / /

6,567 PERNIAGAAN REN AI SDN BHD NO. 8 & 10, JALAN SERI ORKID 31, TAMAN SERI ORKID, 81300, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,568 PERNIAGAAN SRI SEMANTAN NO.5, LOT.5106, 1KM JLN SONGSANG / / /

6,569 PERNIAGAAN TCS NO 2302/2303, TAMAN BERSEKUTU, JALAN KUBANG KURUS / / /

6,570 PERNIAGAAN UBAT YCS NO 5,JALAN DEDAP 17,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA 81100 JOHOR BAHRU

6,571 PERNIAGAAN WINTA JAYA 48, JALAN AHMAD SHAH 1.LURAH TEMERLOH / / /

6,572 PERODUA SERVIS TAMPIN 6316, JALAN GEMAS BATU 1/4, INDUSTRI KECIL MEENA JAYA, TAMPIN TENGAH / / /

6,573 PERSATUAN MENINGGIKAN AKHLAK CHE SIR KHOR  LOT 121293 JALAN MASAI UTAMA  2 TAMAN MASAI UTAMA / / /

6,574 PERSIST 11, LEBUH TAMAN IPOH, TAMAN IPOH SELATAN / / /

6,575 PERSIST BILLIARD EQUIPMENT STORE 22G, JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/6A / / /

6,576 PERTAMA HOME NO. 546, MILE 4 1/2, JALAN TUARAN, LIKAS / / /

6,577 PERTAMA SIGNATURE STORE-T1 22, JALAN OP1/6, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

6,578 PERUBATAN TRADISIONAL XIN YUNG TAO NO 11, JALAN LANG INDAH A/5, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN LANG INDAH / / /

6,579 PET HOTEL 102-A & 102-B,JALAN JEJAKA,TAMAN MALURI / / /

6,580 PET MEET 76-1-1, JLN 3/62D, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE OFF JLN DAMANSARA / / /

6,581 PET TIME 1-37, JALAN PUTERI 4/8, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

6,582 PET UNIVERSE COSMOS NO 30, JALAN SULAIMAN 1, TAMAN AMPANG HILIR / / /

6,583 PET UNIVERSE STARLUX NO 30, JALAN SULAIMAN 1, TAMAN AMPANG HILIR / / /

6,584 PETER TAILOR L163, 1ST FLOOR, AMCORP MALL, NO.18, JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT / / /

6,585 PETERS RADIANT CLINIC NO 13-1, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA BE 31/BE, KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31 / / /

6,586 PETMEET HOUSE NO 3, LORONG BERSATU 11, TAMAN SIMPANG BERSATU / / /

6,587 PETRADISE G-G-2 PLAZA ARKADIA NO. 3 JALAN INTISARI PERDANA DESA PARKCITY / / /

6,588 PETROMERZ AUTO NO. 6, JALAN TIB 1/2 TAMAN INDUSTRIAL BOLTON 68100 BATU CAVES SELANGOR / / /

6,589 PETS AVE L.2A-10(2ND FLOOR), THE 19 USJ CITY MALL,JALAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1 / / /

6,590 PETS AVENUE 9-2, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 2, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA, KUCHAI,ENTREPRENEURS PARK, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

6,591 PETS MART KLUANG SDN BHD NO. 1, 2, 3, JALAN EMAS, TAMAN KLUANG JAYA, 86000 KLUANG, JOHOR. / / /

6,592 PETS STAR 26A,LORONG PENDING 4A,BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

6,593 PETS VILLAGE NO.1, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 3/1,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

6,594 PETSCO LOT GZF4, GROUND FLOOR, THE CURVE, NO 6, JALAN PJU 7/3 MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

6,595 PF ALUMINIUM 7, JALAN TJ 1/4, KAWASAN INDUSTRI TUANKU JAAFAR / / /

6,596 PF PERFORMANCE ENTERPRISE 251, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

6,597 PFF FROZEN FOOD DISTRIBUTOR NO.137G & 139G JALAN PERMATA 1/KS09 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BANDAR BESTARI TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM

6,598 PG TECH SUPPLIES SDN BHD S-216, LEVEL 2, THE STARLING MALL, 6, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

6,599 PH DENTAL CLINIC L1-19, KLEC MALL, 3, JALAN BANGSAR / / /

6,600 PH IV AUTO PARTS (KJ) SDN BHD G-G-3A, BLOCK G, PUSAT KOMERSIAL PARK LANE, NO.21 JALAN SS 7/26, KELANA JAYA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

6,601 PHANG ENTERPRISE NO 714, LORONG KEMUNING 15, TAMAN KEMUNING, BUKIT KULIM / / /

6,602 PHI CLINIC PETALING JAYA 52, JALAN SELANGOR PJ 7, / / /

6,603 PHILIPS - SUNWAY VELOCTIY UNIT 3-20A, SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL, LINGKARAN SV, SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

6,604 PHOENIX BEAUTY WORLD 52TKT1, JLN PERNIAGAAN JAYA, PN MAS JAYA, JLN SALLEH, / / /

6,605 PHOENIX GREEN ENERGY SDN BHD 2-3 &2-5 BEDFORD BUSINESS PARK JALAN 3/137B BATU 5,JALAN KELANG LAMA / / /

6,606 PHONE AVENUE Lot 21,22, 4th Floor Central Square Complex No.23,Jalan Kampung Baru, / / /

6,607 PHONE CARE LOT.G28 & G49,AEON BIG BUKIT RIMAU SHOPPING CENTRE NO.2,JALAN SUNGAI BURUNG 32/68,SEKSYEN 32/ / /



6,608 PHONE EXPLORER AD10, ECONSAVE, NO.1, LORONG TERAS JAYA 6, KAW PERNIAGAAN TERAS JAYA, / / /

6,609 PHONE POINT TELECOMM NO 10,JALAN SUTERA,TAMAN SUTERA,83700 YONG PENG / / /

6,610 PHONE TECH 33-01-54, PRANGIN MALL, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

6,611 PHONELAB LOT.1-10A, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA AVENUE 9 JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1, WANGSA MAJU/ / /

6,612 PHONEMART COMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE NO.9, JALAN 1, SALAK SELATAN BARU / / /

6,613 PHONEWORLD ENTERPRISE NO 92 JALAN CHUI YIN / / /

6,614 PHOTONLIFE 7190, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU, TAMAN TERATI INDAH, / / /

6,615 PHYTO SPA NO.62G, JALAN 5/101C, CHERAS COMMERCIAL CENTRE, TAMAN CHERAS, 56100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

6,616 PHYTOMER NO.17, JALAN MOLEK 1/30,TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

6,617 PHYTOMER 101A, JALAN TANDOP 1, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TANDOP BARU, / / /

6,618 PIAN GADGET NO.11, LORONG BLM 1/4, BANDAR LAGUNA MERBOK / / /

6,619 PIANO ATELIER & GALLERY G-14-B , NB PLAZA 3000 JALAN BARU PRAI / / /

6,620 PIANO GALLERY DBKK NO G-G-41, LOT NO IC/D-088-G, BLOCK D,LORONG INANAM KAPITAL 3A, INANAM CAPITAL, JALAN NOUNTUN/ / /

6,621 PICK A BALL SPORT D3-11-1, JALA DUTAMAS 3, TAMAN DUTAMAS / / /

6,622 PICKLEPLAY GEAR 157-2, LEVEL 2, JALAN GENTING KELANG, TAMAN AYER PANAS / / /

6,623 PICKUP BULL 4X4 NO 12, JALAN UNGGUL 25/40, SEKSYEN 25 / / /

6,624 PIEL PERFECTA S1-28 1ST FLOOR BLOCK F CITY MALL JALAN LINTAS BY PASS / / /

6,625 PIERA LAB 250A, JALAN KENANGA 29/8, BANDAR INDAHPURA, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR / / /

6,626 PILLOW SHOP NO.3-18, 3RD FLOOR, MKH BOULEVARD, JALAN CHANGKAT / / /

6,627 PILOT CAFÉ B-UG-03A, UPPER GROUND FLOOR LEVEL, CENTRALWALK I-CITY, PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA, SEKSYEN 7 

6,628 PINE LABS-T1 MK7E-16-D2 BLOCK E PLAZA MONT KIARA NO 2 JALAN KIARA

6,629 PINE MERIDIAN TOURS SDN BHD 26A, JALAN HUJAN EMAS 4 TAMAN OVERSEAS UNION OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA 58200 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

6,630 PINNACLE CLINIC NO. 85 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN KL 3/8 KOTA LAKSAMANA, SEKSYEN 3 / / /

6,631 PINTAYAR TRADING 30, JALAN CENGAL 1, TAMAN CENGAL INDAH, / / /

6,632 PIO SKIN T1 62 JALAN RIMBUNAN MELATI LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

6,633 PIPE HOUSE 40, JALAN CHE BEE NOR / / /

6,634 PITTA GARDEN LOT 698 MK11, JALAN NANGKA, SEBERANG PERAI TENGAH / / /

6,635 PJ TYRE 4X4 LOT 2981-A 5, JALAN SUNGAI BULOH, BT 15 KG PAYA JARAS / / /

6,636 PJ WHEELS AND TYRES SDN BHD B1, TAMAN BAHAGIA / / /

6,637 PJ WONG MOTOR SB NO 28 JALAN SEMANGAT 14/14 / / / / /

6,638 PKK TRANSMISSION REBUILDER 67, JALAN 2, TAMAN INDUSTRI PANDAN INDAH, KWS INDUSTRI RINGAN PANDAN INDAH/TASEK T / / /

6,639 PL GLASS & ALUMINIUM NO. 8, LOT 5411, JALAN RAWANG, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

6,640 PL GLASS & ALUMINIUM CABINET WORK NO.8, LOT 5411, JALAN RAWANG, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

6,641 PL INKJET SDN BHD NO.7, PERSIARAN BUKIT KEMPAS, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

6,642 PL TELECOMMUNICATIION ENTERPRISE 12E JALAN RAJA, / / /

6,643 PLAN B DESIGN NO.77, JALAN SENTRAL 25, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

6,644 PLAN DECOR A-02-06, BOULEVARD BUSINESS PARK JALAN KEPAYANG OFF, JALAN KUCHING, TAMAN KOK LIAN / / /

6,645 PLANET COMMS MOBILE SEREMBAN SDN BHD UG 61, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING, / / /

6,646 PLANTRONICS TELECOMMUNICATIONS CENTRE-T1 NO 28 (GROUND FLOOR) JALAN MURNI 25/61, TAMAN SRI MUDA, SEK 25, 40400 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

6,647 PLANTRONICS TELELINK SDN BHD NO.107, BLOCK A, MENTARI PARK, JLN PJS 8/5, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

6,648 PLATINUM CLINIC G-07, RESIDENSI LEXA,NO.45, JALAN 34/26 WANGSA MAJU, / / /

6,649 PLATINUM DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 29-01-02, THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE,JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

6,650 PLATINUM HOME DESIGN  D18, JALAN PERSIARAN UTAMA S2 A36, SEREMBAN 2                           / / / / /

6,651 PLATINUM INNOVATIVE CONCEPT 40, JLN KPKS 1, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR / / /

6,652 PLAYGROUND THE ENCORP STRAND, T47-G, JALAN PJU 5/21, KOTA DAMANSARA PJU 5 / / /

6,653 PLAYSTATION LOT G.16 THE SUMMIT SUBANG USJ , PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ 1 / / /

6,654 PLE LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT SDN BHD 149, JALAN SS 19/6 / / /

6,655 PLIE D5-G4-3A SOLARIS DUTAMAS NO 1 JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

6,656 PLP WORLDWIDE SDN BHD-T1 F-UG-6, THE LATITUDE, JALAN C180/1, DATARAN C180 / / /

6,657 PLUG & PLAY 88 AUTO ACCESSORIES 713-B, PEKAN LAMA, JALAN KUALA KETIL,SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH. / / /

6,658 PLUMBER ELECTRICAL SERVICE 144 BUKIT PELANDOK, 71960 PORT DICKSON, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /

6,659 PLUS CYCLE 163E-1, JALAN PERAK, WISMA SRI PERAK / / /

6,660 PLUS XNERGY MICRO SDN BHD-T1 NO .21 -1,JALAN ICON CITY ,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PERSEKUTUAN JAYA,14000 ,BUKIT MERTAJAM ,PULAU PINANG/ / /

6,661 PM STORE EM SDN BHD NO 1-0-3, LOT 13, BLOCK B G/F, LORONG JUTA 1, PLAZA JUTA, BATU 4, JALAN TUARAN / / /

6,662 PM STORE SARAWAK SDN BHD G/F NO 54A, JALAN LANANG / / /

6,663 PMJ BIKE SHOP 737,TAMAN TASEK JAYA JALAN KUALA KANGSAR / / /

6,664 PNE ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE NO. 56-58, HALA PENGKALAN TIMUR 1 TAMAN PASIR PUTIH SELATAN, / / /



6,665 PO DESIGNS NO 11, JALAN 17/21B / / /

6,666 PO EYEWEAR GROUP LOTUS STORE SELAYANG, LOT NO. G09 GROUND FLOOR, NO 1081 JALAN IPOH MUKIM BATU / / /

6,667 PO EYEWEAR GROUP-SUNGAI JARUM JJ39-JJ41 (ECONSAVE), JALAN UTAMA 2, TAMAN SERI JAROMAS / / /

6,668 PO LUO SENKO AGARWOOD PRODUCTS LOT L1-002 1ST FLR HERO MRKT DESA TEBRAU JLN HARMONIUM 24/1 TMN DESA TEBRAU        

6,669 POCKETSMARTS 285, JALAN MAHKOTA, TAMAN MALURI / / /

6,670 POH GANG STEEL & IRON SDN BHD NO.222, JALAN IDAMAN 1/7, KAW. PERINDUSTRIAN DESA IDAMAN, / / /

6,671 POH HING 92 & 99, JALAN LIPIS, / / /

6,672 POKOK LEVEL 1, BLOCK B, MAHSA AVENUE, JLN ILMU, OFF JLN UNIVERSITI / / /

6,673 POKOK SENA TELESHOP NO 1730, JALAN PONGSU SERIBU TAMAN POKOK SENA / / /

6,674 POLARIS E COM D-26-5, THE PARK SKY RESIDENCE, BUKIT JALIL / / /

6,675 POLARPLUNGE PS2-19, LUMI TROPICANA, PERSIARAN TROPICANA, TROPICANA / / /

6,676 POLIKLINIK DR JAMIL 18-G-A,JALAN 7A/2,MEDAN PUTERI BANDAR TASIK PUTERI,48020 RAWANG

6,677 POLIKLINIK I CARE 1 JALAN SAMARINDA 31/KS7 TAMAN MAZNAH / / /

6,678 POLY CURTAIN DESIGN STUDIO NO 7 & 8, JALAN BERINGIN, TAMAN DATO ABDUL RAHMAN, / / /

6,679 POLYPURE FILTRATION - CHERAS 6-1,JALAN DAMAI PERDANA  1/8B,BANDAR DAMAI  PERDANA, / / /

6,680 POLYSIN HOME DEPOT NO 1, 3 & 5, JALAN SENA 1 TAMAN RINTING / / /

6,681 PORE FECTION AESTHETIC SALON 110-02-09, SUMMERTON BAYAN INDAH ,PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH  / / /

6,682 POSH NAIL SPA 31, LORONG DATUK SULAIMAN 7, / / /

6,683 POSITIVE FITNESS NO.1,3,5,7,9, 2ND FLOOR, LORONG SANTUARI MERBOK 1, TAMAN SANTUARI MERBOK, / / /

6,684 POST KOPITIAM SPACERUBIX, JALAN TPP 1/7, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG

6,685 POTATO PETS WORLD-T1 6, HALA PERUSAHAAN KLEDANG UTARA 3, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MENGLEMBU / / /

6,686 POWER BATH HOME GALLERY SDN BHD NO.22G-22-1, JALAN SIMFONI 1 / / /

6,687 POWER COOL NO 40, JALAN DEDARU, TAMAN NIRA, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

6,688 POWER EMS UNIT F0-14, PLOT 3, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, AUTO CITY / / /

6,689 POWER FULL DESIGN CG25-BLOK C, JALAN PULAI JAYA 1/3, BANDAR BARU PULAI JAYA / / /

6,690 POWER S TELESHOP 2 JALAN KILANG,TONGKANG PECHAH / / /

6,691 POWER UP CAREER TRAINING CENTRE WISMA LOK, 554 JALAN SG.CHUA / / /

6,692 POWER Z CAR ACCESSORIES & TINT SHOP NO 31-1 JALAN PANCURAN AIR / / /

6,693 POWER-AIR AUTO SERVICES NO.69,JALAN SEROJA 47,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR. / / /

6,694 PP PET MART GROUP  T1 NO.2 , JALAN RUMBIA, TAMAN ABDUL RAHMAN JAAFAR, 83000 BATU BAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

6,695 PPSM FURNITURE - T2 NO 17 & 18, JALAN INDAH 1/1,TAMAN KLUANG INDAH / / /

6,696 PR PENDENGARAN GEMBIRA - SUBANG JAYA NO 23, JALAN SS15/2A, / / /

6,697 PRAIMAN EXCLUSIVE TAILORING NO2497A JALAN PEKAN PUMPONG / / /

6,698 PRC Bike & Toys-Seberang Prai Lot 3424, Unit G16-G23,  MK 16, Jalan Baru / / /

6,699 PRECIOUS DENTAL LAB J-1-17, BLOK J, JALAN PJU 1/43, AMAN SURIA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

6,700 PRECIOUS LADY MARKETING 142, JALAN SELAR , TAMAN CANTIK / / /

6,701 PRECIOUS LADY NORTH MARKETING NO.37, LORONG MAJU 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU JAYA / / /

6,702 PRECISION CS SDN BHD NO. 17, JALAN PERMAS 9/13, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PERMAS JAYA / / /

6,703 PREMIER A FITNESS LEVEL 5 BANGUNAN BUSANA MENARA MARA JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN CHOW KIT / / /

6,704 PREMIER CLINIC-BANGSAR BARU NO 8  & 10, GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TELAWI 5 / / /

6,705 PREMIER CLINIC-JLN TUN RAZAK A-0-8, BLOCK A, MEGAN AVENUE 1,189,JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

6,706 PREMIER CLINIC-MONT KIARA NO.10, JALAN SOLARIS 4, / / /

6,707 PREMIER CLINIC-PUCHONG G-15, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

6,708 PREMIER CLINIC-TTDI 31,JALAN WAN KADIR 2, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

6,709 PREMIER HARMONY - SENAWANG NO. 164 TINGKAT 1 JALAN TAMAN KOMERSIL SENAWANG 1, TAMAN KOMERSIL SENAWANG / / /

6,710 PREMIUM CLINIC KEMARIS AVENUE, NO.13A-G, JLN KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RAWANG, SUNGAI BAKAU

6,711 PREMIUM COATING SOLUTION ENTERPRISE 20 GROUND FLOOR, KOMPLEK PERNIAGAAN LITC SEBERANG PUTRA, MERGONG, / / /

6,712 PREMIUM ELEVEN GF, LOT 049, BLOCK 11, HEIGHTS DRIVE PHASE 3, JALAN STUTONG / / /

6,713 PREMIUM HOMES KITCHEN & WARDROBE SDN BHD A3-3 & A5-3, BLOCK A,JALAN HARUAN 5/8,PUSAT KOMERSIAL OAKLAND 2 / / /

6,714 PREMIUM RETAIL PT 497-498, GROUND FLOOR, LEMBAH SIREH

6,715 PREMIUM X 9-1-6, LINTANG PAYA TERUBONG 3, DESA PERMATA, / / /

6,716 PREPAID TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD 5, JALAN LAKSAMANA 1,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

6,717 PRESIDENT PHOTO LAB SDN BHD 2F-99, QUEENSBAY MALL, 100 PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH / / /

6,718 PRESTIGE CONTITECH NO. 30, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 7/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

6,719 PRESTIGE MEDISPA NO.99-1, LORONG MAMANDA 2, TAMAN DATO AHMAD RAZALI / / /

6,720 PRESTIGE MEDISPA NO 1-03A, JALAN PRIMA SG 1, PRIMA SRI GOMBAK / / /

6,721 PRESTIGE SCUBA 14, JALAN SS2/75, SS2 / / /



6,722 PRESTIGE WATCH LOT NO 06-22, LEVEL 6, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE, NO 1, JALAN IMBI, / / /

6,723 PRESTON CUES 2A-02, JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 6/1A, BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA / / /

6,724 PRIFE INTERNATIONAL-T1 BLOCK A, GR-2, MENARA UNCANG EMAS, 85, JALAN LOKE YEW, CHERAS / / /

6,725 PRIM SAFETY 39-1, JALAN 30A/119, TAMAN TAYNTON VIEW, CHERAS, / / /

6,726 PRIME VISION OPTICAL 25G, TANMING BOULEVARD, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA

6,727 PRIMO BEAUTY NO.1-19 JALAN PUTERI 4/6 BDR PUTERI / / /

6,728 PRINCESS NO.57-1, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 11/9,  BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

6,729 PRINCESS BEAUTY AESTHETIC & ACADEMY 25, JALAN STULANG BARU TAMAN SURIA, / / /

6,730 PRINCESS NAIL, LASH, BROW ACADEMY 85-1-B, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 4, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR. / / /

6,731 PRINS HOME COLLECTION NO 10G JALAN BSC 2C/4 BANDAR SERI ,COALDFIEDS / / /

6,732 PRINZ GIAMPAPA MEDISUITE A-1-1 ST MARY RESIDENCES TOWER A JALAN TENGAH, / / /

6,733 PRIS BEAUTY 37-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, ZONE J5, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

6,734 PRIS BEAUTY 135-2,JALAN RADIN BAGUS,ZONE J5 BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, / / /

6,735 PRL TILING TRADING NO 18, TAMAN SRI KRISHNAN,KAMPUNG CINA, / / /

6,736 PRO APPLE MOBILE 97,JALAN PERISAI,TAMAN SRI TEBRAU / / /

6,737 PRO AUTO SERVICES M SDN BHD 40-1, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1B, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

6,738 PRO BEAUTY AESTHETIC L2-18/19, LEVEL 2, THE MINES, JLN DULANG, MINES RESORT CITY / / /

6,739 PRO BIKE CYCLE SHOP NO. 22G, JALAN TERBILANG,TAMAN TERBILANG, / / /

6,740 PRO CYCLONE NO.49, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 7, BATU UNJUR, / / /

6,741 PRO FITNESS NO 13-03, JALAN PJU 5/10 , DATARAN SUNWAY , KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,742 PRO LIVING MARKETPLACE  LOT 6012, JALAN SG TIRAM, / / /

6,743 PRO MAX CAR ACCESSORIES 11A, JALAN TPP 1/11, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

6,744 PRO MEGA RENOVATION 20-G & 20-M, JALAN INTAN 1/2,TAMAN PUCHONG INTAN / / /

6,745 PRO MOBILE FIX G-17, LORONG KANCIL 1/1, TAMAN SANG KANCIL, LUNAS / / /

6,746 PRO MOBILE FIX NO 29, JALAN PULAI PERDANA 11, TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA / / /

6,747 PRO MOBILE-CENTURY GARDEN NO.190, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, TAMAN CENTURY GARDEN, 80250 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

6,748 PRO SHIELD TINT SHOP NO. 3, JALAN RAMPAI NIAGA 3, MEDAN NIAGA RAMPAI, SETAPAK / / /

6,749 PRO SOLAR ENERGY NO.95, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TUANKU HAMINAH MERGONG / / /

6,750 PRO TECT NO.70 JALAN LP 1a/5, LESTARI PERDANA, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR. / / /

6,751 PRO TINT SHOP (BBU)  27,JALAN PADI EMAS 6/2 , BANDAR BARU UDA, / / /

6,752 PRO TRADE MARKETING LOT.897, DIGITAL SQUARE @IT 3, LEVEL 3, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL / / /

6,753 PRO VISION OPTICAL 137-G, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

6,754 PRO-AQUA-T1 LOT.6206, PJS 7/23, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

6,755 PROCOM COMPUTER CENTRE-JLN KLANG LAMA NO.19, JALAN MEGA MENDUNG, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA

6,756 PRODESIGN VEHICLE GRAPHIC & WRAP 1ST FLOOR, SL 99 PREMIER 101,JALAN TUN JUGAH / / /

6,757 PRODIGY STUDIO NO.19, JALAN SENTOSA VILLA 1/1, TAMAN SENTOSA VILLA, / / /

6,758 PROFART STUDIO BLOCK H-2-12, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO 3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

6,759 PROFIX LOT 2374, JALAN 1A/A, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, 47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR / / /

6,760 PROGADGETZ NO 20 -1 JALAN DAMAI RAYA 3 ALAM DAMAI CHERAS / / /

6,761 PROJECT STATION TYRE & CAR SERVICE NO 53, JALAN PENDEKAR 9, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

6,762 PROJECT UNICORN 30, PJU 1A/14, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

6,763 PROJECT WHEEL TYRE & SERVICES SDN BHD NO43,JALAN SETIA 3/2,TAMAN SETIA INDAH, / / /

6,764 PROKU AUTO SPA  N0 83A-G BIZ AVENUE 2 @ NEO CYBER, LINGKARAN CYBER POINT BARAT  / / /

6,765 PROKU AUTO SPA - T1 N0.83A-G BIZ AVENUE 2 @ NEO CYBER LINGKARAN CYBER POINT BARAT / / /

6,766 PROMAX HOME LIVING NO.168, JALAN BESAR SALAK SELATAN / / /

6,767 PROMAX TYRE SDN BHD 42 & 42A, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 5, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

6,768 PROMAX WINDOW FILM NO.38, JALAN JEJAKA 9, CHERAS / / /

6,769 PROMEC AUTO & TYRES SERVICES SDN BHD NO. 41 JALAN ECO CASCADIA 6/1 TAMAN SETIA ECO CASCADIA / / /

6,770 PROMINDS ACADEMY-T2 C-22-06, DATARAN 32, 2,JALAN 19/1, SEKSYEN 19, 46300 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

6,771 PROMISED LAND GUITAR REPAIR 191, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 22, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

6,772 PROMOSI CORNICE SIAP WIRING NO 14, JALAN UTAMA 45, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, SKUDAI / / /

6,773 PRONEEX AWNING & GATES S/B-T1 NO.129, BATU 8 1/2, JLN KAPAR / / /

6,774 PROPVISION D4-07, PLAZA JAYAMUDA, JALAN PELANDUK PUTIH / / /

6,775 PROROOF ENTERPRISE LOT 10341, JALAN BENDAHARA 38, OFF JALAN SUNGAI JATI, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

6,776 PROS N NOOBS NO 40-G, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 11, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK, / / /

6,777 PROTAKE PHOTO STUDIO SDN BHD NO. 19G, JALAN CEMPAKA SD 12/2, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

6,778 PROTECTPRO AUTO SDN BHD 21,JALAN PENGACARA U1/48,HICOM- GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /



6,779 PS AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO 11, JALAN LITER D, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH, SEKSYEN U19 / / /

6,780 PS AUTO SOUND SOLUTION & TINTED 66, JALAN PERJIRANAN 2,BANDAR DATO ONN / / /

6,781 PST SVS AIRCOND KERETA & AKSESORI ADVANCE NO.19 & 21, JALAN MAKMUR 1, TAMAN MAKMUR / / /

6,782 PT INTELLIGENT PEARL AVENUE, BLOCK D, 10- 03A, JALAN PASIR EMAS, SG CHUA / / /

6,783 PTA FIRST-BESUT LOT 722407227, TAMAN SERI MAS SEKUPANG KG RAJA / / /

6,784 PTG GUARD SDN BHD NO. 18-20 HALA DATOH SATU, JALAN DATOH, / / /

6,785 PTL GLASS ALUMINIUM ENTERPRISE NO 7854-2, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU BATU 14 / / /

6,786 PTS TYRE AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD NO 6, JALAN 7/23E, TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

6,787 PUBLIC WATCH-BAYAN LEPAS NO.77, (G-30 SUB-CENTRE COMPLEX), MEDAN MAYANG PASIR, BAYAN BARU, / / /

6,788 PUBLICHOME LIVING 21, JALAN KEPONG, JINJANG SELATAN, 52000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

6,789 PUCHONG SMART TINTS GARAGE 31G, JALAN OP 1/6, OFF JALAN PUCHONG PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE / / /

6,790 PUJIAN TCM No 28, JALAN RADIN ANUM, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, FEDERAL TERRITORY OF KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

6,791 PUJIAN TCM PUCHONG 10-1 & 10-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/5, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

6,792 PULLMAN HOME GALLERY 110, JALAN GASING, BUKIT GASING / / /

6,793 PUMP NO15, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AJ U13/AJ, SETIA ALAM, 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / / / /

6,794 PUMP 14, JLN TUN RAZAK, KAMPUNG DATUK KERAMAT, 50400 KUALA LUMPUR W.P. KUALA LUMPUR / / /

6,795 PUNCAK DIGITAL SOLUTION NO 12G,JALAN PUJ 3/13,TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

6,796 PUNG EXHAUST SDN BHD 1, JALAN SAGU 16, TAMAN DAYA / / /

6,797 PURE & CURE 2-22, JALAN PJU 8/3, D19, DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

6,798 PURE BEAUTY 6-G & 6-1, JALAN C180/2, DATARAN C180 / / /

6,799 PURE DAYS SECOND FLOOR, NO. S1, LOT 12519, BLOCK 16, KCLD, EMPORIUM, JALAN TUN JUGAH, 93350 KUCHING, SARAWAK/ / /

6,800 PURE DEGREE SDN BHD-T1 B-3A-6, KUCHAI EXCHANGE, NO.43, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13 / / /

6,801 PURE PRETTY PETSHOP 2, JALAN KAMPONG JAMBU 2 KAMPONG JAMBU / / /

6,802 PURE SKIN M SDN BHD UNIT 15-11, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

6,803 PURE SPRAY NO 24, JALAN PERDAGANGAN 10, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

6,804 PURE TECH A 135, JALAN BESERAH / / /

6,805 PURE TOUCH CLINIC UG-5, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, VERTICAL PODIUM,AVENUE 3, JALAN KERINCHI, BANGSAR SOUTH, / / /

6,806 PURE WATER CARE B-11-04, ALIRAN DAMAI APARTMENTS, TAMAN DAMAI INDAH / / /

6,807 PURELIFE DYNAMIC SALES AND SERVICE NO. 9, PERSIARAN BERCHM SELATAN 10, TAMAN DESA KENCANA, / / /

6,808 PURETECH-T1 LOT 2-17 FLOOR, NO.1, AMAN CENTRAL, LEBUHRAYA DARULAMAN / / /

6,809 PUREVISION OPTOMETRY EYECARE 12A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 1/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA, / / /

6,810 PURNEY NO.30-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,811 PUSAT AKSESORI & HAWA DINGIN KERETA CHUAH NO.21,20,19, TMN CENDERAWASIH / / /

6,812 PUSAT AKSESORI AUTO EFFECTIVE NO 24, JALAN JELAPANG, TAMAN SILIBIN, 30100 IPOH, PERAK / / /

6,813 PUSAT AKUARIUM PISCES NO.7 LORONG NALURI SUKMA B 8/B, SEK.8, 42300 PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

6,814 PUSAT HIFI A I SOUND & VISUAL NO.95, JALAN DEDAP 6, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,815 PUSAT JAM PERTAMA LOT 1-127 FIRST FLOOR PERTAMA SHOPPING COMPLEX / / /

6,816 PUSAT KECANTIKAN BITARA NO.11-1, JALAN KASUARINA 2/KS7,BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

6,817 PUSAT KECANTIKAN KERETA HYPER NO.47, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/5, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

6,818 PUSAT KECANTIKAN TRESURE UNIT NO. D-01-06 & D-01-07 & D-01-08, SKY PARK ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1 47650 SUBANG JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

6,819 PUSAT MEDITASI KOKORONE E-7-01, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL / / /

6,820 PUSAT MUZIK LKS SETAPAK SDN BHD 157, JALAN GENTING KELANG, / / /

6,821 PUSAT OPTIK SOLAR 98, JALAN BUNGA PEKAN / / /

6,822 PUSAT PENAPIS AIR TINGKAT BAWAH LOT 4209 JALAN SULTAN SULAIMAN / / /

6,823 PUSAT PERABOT & ELEKTRIK TANDOP KAMPONG MELELE, JALAN KODIANG, / / /

6,824 PUSAT PERABOT AMAN SQUARE NO.1,GROUND FLOOR,1ST FLOOR 2ND FLOOR,JALAN 2 AMAN SQUARE / / /

6,825 PUSAT PERABOT ANIKA NO.16 JALAN 1 A/4A, TMN. KERAMAT PERMAI,SETIAWANGSA, / / /

6,826 PUSAT PERABOT CASA ITALY LOT 9, NO.1, JALAN DEDAP 3,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

6,827 PUSAT PERABOT GOODNITE OUTLET NO.4, JALAN KEMPAS LAMA 1,TAMAN KEMPAS UTAMA, / / /

6,828 PUSAT PERABOT HAO HUA 59.59A, 61&61A,JALAN BENTARA SATU, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

6,829 PUSAT PERABOT HOME BLISS NO.83, JALAN TAMPOI, / / /

6,830 PUSAT PERABOT HOME BLISS NO.25, 25A & 25B JALAN KOLAM AIR 1, KAMPUNG NONG CHIK, 80100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,831 PUSAT PERABOT HOMMES NO.63, JALAN BESTARI 12/2,TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, / / /

6,832 PUSAT PERABOT HUP HENG NO.81A, JALAN ABDUL AZIZ KAMPUNG ABDULLAH, / / /

6,833 PUSAT PERABOT IMPIAN MT 1397, 1399, 1400, 1401 ,1402, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MT FASA 2, / / /

6,834 PUSAT PERABOT JABI 1182 , BATU 10 JALAN POKOK SENA / / /

6,835 PUSAT PERABOT MELISEN 15, JALAN ZAABA, / / /



6,836 PUSAT PERABOT NOBILE C-01-16, BLK C PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/5, TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

6,837 PUSAT PERABOT POLYSIN SDN BHD NO.3, JALAN SENA 1,TAMAN RINTING / / /

6,838 PUSAT PERABOT SB 168 JALAN TUANKU ANTAH / / /

6,839 PUSAT PERABOT SIM BEE 133-134, MK11, JALAN ATAS, NIBONG TEBAL,SEBERANG PERAI SELATAN / / /

6,840 PUSAT PERABOT WIRA RIA NO. 4742, 4743, 4744, 4745, 4746, JALAN T/S 1/19, TAMAN SEMARAK / / /

6,841 PUSAT PERABOT YONG HE HOME LIVING LOT 106255 STORE JLN KG JAWA BT 3 1/2 41200 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

6,842 PUSAT PERABUT CHENG EMAS NO.28, JALAN CE 1, TAMAN CHENG EMAS JALAN  DATO SRI MOHD ZIN / / /

6,843 PUSAT PERABUT LAGENDA LOT 1402, SIMPANG TIGA, JALAN TAIPING, / / /

6,844 PUSAT PERABUT STARRIVER 462-463-464, TAMAN SENAWANG JAYA / / /

6,845 PUSAT PERABUT WIRA 16,JALAN HAJI TAIB, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

6,846 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN TAYAR & SERVIS BERJAYA NO.56-57 KAWASAN INDUSTRI BENTONG

6,847 PUSAT PERSOLEKAN AME 103, TINGKAT SATU, JALAN PASAR TAIPING / / /

6,848 PUSAT PERSOLEKAN SUNFLOWER NO.11, JALAN MEDAN NIAGA 3 / / /

6,849 PUSAT PERUBATAN TRADISIONAL NO 14,JALAN PBI,TAMAN PADANG BALANG, 75350 BATU BERENDAM

6,850 Pusat Rawatan South City G03A, Ground Floor, South City Plaza,  Persiaran Serdang Perdana,Taman  Serdang Perdana,Seksyen 1/ / /

6,851 PUSAT SERVIS KENDERAAN AIR COND KERETA B-G-19B & B-G-19D,JALAN PJU 10/9B / / /

6,852 PUSAT SERVIS KENDERAAN ZEP SDN BHD 26B, Jalan Angsana Jaya 1,Taman Angsana Jaya, / / /

6,853 PUSAT SERVIS KERETA EXOTIC AUTOMOBILE NO. 15G, JALAN PUTERI 4/1, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

6,854 PUSAT SERVIS KERETA LIAN HENG NO. 9, JALAN BENTARA 20, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

6,855 PUSAT SERVIS KERETA XIANG QUAN NO. 3-A, JALAN MAJU, 81900 KOTA TINGGI, JOHOR / / /

6,856 PUSAT SERVIS MOTOSIKAL NO 53, JALAN 3/40, TAMAN PUSAT KEPONG / / /

6,857 PUSAT SERVIS MOTOSIKAL FU YU MOTOR NO.4,6,8 & 10, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 5/20, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

6,858 PUSAT SERVIS TAYAR & BATERI HENG NO.6,JALAN MURNI 1,TAMAN SUNGAI BALANG MURNI,SUNGAI BALANG,83610,MUAR,JOHOR / / /

6,859 PUSAT SERVIS TAYAR YM 35, JALAN LESTARI 1 LESTARI IUS / / /

6,860 PUSAT SLR NO 1,JALAN FOO YET KAI, / / /

6,861 PUSAT TAYAR NS SOON SENG SI 36 & SI 37, JALAN SUNGAI BARU ILIR JAYA UTAMA,TAMAN SUNGAI BARU ILIR JAYA, KUALA SUNGAI BARU,/ / /

6,862 PUSAT TAYAR SPGC-KEPALA BATAS 1314, JALAN BUTTERWORTH, TAMAN SEPAKAT, 13200 KEPALA BATAS, PULAU PINANG. / / /

6,863 PUSAT TAYAR WHEELFIRE NO 7419SRM-1 JALAN KIM CHUAN PANDAMARAN / / /

6,864 PUSAT TERAPI WL NO.73, JALAN PUTERI 5/3, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

6,865 PUSAT TUISYEN DIDIK WATAK 154A, JALAN MERDEKA, OFF JALAN BESAR / / /

6,866 PUSTAKA PUBLIC B-G-36, BLOCK B, JALAN BS 14/1,  TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG SEKSYEN 14, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BS

6,867 PW WELLNESS SDN BHD NO 50 (GF) LORONG PERDA SELATAN 1, BANDAR PERDA / / /

6,868 PWALLDESIGN(PWD) SDN BHD 30,JALAN BRP 6/13,BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA,47000 SUNGAI BULOH,SELANGOR / / /

6,869 PYT-SS2 45 , 47 , & 49 JALAN SS2 / 55 / / /

6,870 Q BEAUTY LOUNGE PUSAT PERNIAGAAN , 49-1, JALAN PERNIAGAAN,JALAN SERI JURU / / /

6,871 Q BO DESIGN 18 & 20, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 7, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

6,872 Q ELECTRICARE NO 2-G,3-G,3A-G, SUNWAY WELLESLEY @ PRECINCT 1 JALAN MUTHU PALANIAPPAN / / /

6,873 Q LOY FATT NO. 36, JALAN PPMP 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT II / / /

6,874 Q SKIN BEAUTY C-5-2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2, / / /

6,875 Q SOUND AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.28, JALAN SETIA INDAH 3/7, TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

6,876 Q&U FURNITURE LOT.947-A,  JALAN SUBANG, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

6,877 QAARYA R-1-27, EMPORIS MALL, PERSIARAN SURIAN, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

6,878 QC FIXER-T1 SUITE  E-09-12,PLAZA MONT KIARA, 2 JALAN KIARA ,MONT KIARA / / /

6,879 Q-GLYM AUTO DETAILING NO 105,JALAN MUTIARA 1/9,TAMAN MUTIARA EMAS,SKUDAI 81300 JOHOR BAHRU

6,880 QI XI GLOBAL GROUP SDN BHD 6, JALAN BERINGIN, TAMAN MELODIES / / /

6,881 QI YING PROFESSIONAL BEAUTY CENTRE 136(TINGKAT BAWAH),JALAN GAMBIR 6,BANDAR BARU,BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

6,882 QIAN YI BEAUTY & WELLNESS 160, JALAN KELAWAI, / / /

6,883 QIANG LONG SDN BHD SOUTHGATE COMMERCIAL CENTRE,BLOCK B -5-10, 2,JALAN CHAN SOW LIN / / /

6,884 QIAOYUFEI BODY & BEAUTY CARE CENTRE NO 25, JALAN INDAH 8/13 ,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

6,885 QILLIO HOMES 20, JALAN INDAH 2/2, TAMAN UNIVERSITI INDAH / / /

6,886 QIN EAR PRO 20-1, JALAN ASTAKA 4C/KU2, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

6,887 QING HUAN TEA HOUSE NO.7, LORONG KUCING / / /

6,888 QK INTERIOR DESIGN 13 (GROUND FLOOR),JALAN PURA KENCANA 1/26 A,TAMAN PURA KENCANA,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR/ / /

6,889 QOLAF GADGET NO 3-G, JALAN DWITASIK, DATARAN DWITASIK, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

6,890 QQ CAMERA SDN BHD-T1 LOT UG-030 UPPER GROUND FLOOR PLAZA LOW YAT NO.7 JALAN BINTANG OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG CENTRA/ / /

6,891 QQ CUT PREMIUM LOT S-P1-05,MID VALLEY, / / /

6,892 QQ CUT PREMIUM LOT S-P1-05, MID VALLEY, / / /



6,893 QQ FURNITURE 14, JALAN SATRIA 2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JB PERDANA / / /

6,894 QS CABINETRY DESIGN 306, BLOK JATI, JALAN 7/1 , TAMAN SERDANG JAYA / / /

6,895 QS CABINETRY DESIGN (M) SDN BHD 1-1, JALAN CITRA, PLAZA CITRA KAJANG, / / /

6,896 QTS FURNITURE CENTRE NO.4 & 4-1, JALAN MERANTI, TAMAN MERDEKA, 75350 BATU BERENDAM, MELAKA. / / /

6,897 QUALITY AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES AND AIRCOND 16 & 18-GF-B8, JALAN CEMERLANG 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANTING / / /

6,898 QUARTER DESIGN SDN BHD 126A, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

6,899 QUEARE ENTERPRISE LOT.3-26, TINGKAT 3, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL, JLN MAJLIS, SEKSYEN 14 / / /

6,900 QUEEN BOUTIQUE 55-2, BWH JALAN PESTA 1/2, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL 1, JALAN BAKRI / / /

6,901 QUEENIE NAIL & EYELASH NO. 5242 JALAN MATAHARI BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

6,902 QUEENS BEAUTY SALON B-1-3A, 3, JLN SRI HARTAMAS 1, SRI HARTAMAS / / /

6,903 QUEENS FLOOR GROUND FLOOR, NO 142, JALAN LEMBAH, TAMAN TASEK / / /

6,904 QUEENS FLOOR 1 NO.2, JALAN PJS 5/26, TAMAN DESA RIA / / /

6,905 QUEENS MEDICAL CLINIC NO B7G JALAN PP25, PUTRA WALK, TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA / / /

6,906 QUEST ENERGY NO 78A, JALAN SPU 1, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

6,907 QUICK FIX LAB LOT E/0G/01A, GROUND FLOOR OF BLOCK E, PLAZA MONT KIARA, NO 2, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA/ / /

6,908 QUICK PICK VENDING ENTERPRISE 8 JLN SCI 3/10TMN GARDEN VILLA SUNWAY CITY IPOH31150IPOH

6,909 QUICK-SAVE AUTOMART (M) SDN BHD NO 2 USJ 7/3A  SUBANG JAYA / / /

6,910 QUINTON BABY PT 11, JALAN MAHSAN, TAMAN INDUSTRI MAHSAN / / /

6,911 QUNNS MOBILE SDN BHD - KIARA 163 LG1-12, 163 RETAIL PARK. NO.8, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA, / / /

6,912 QVIANSS BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO.141, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1,TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS, / / /

6,913 QW CAR ACCESSORIES AND AIRCOND 57, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/10, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, / / /

6,914 QY BEAUTY 6A, JALAN HUJAN RAHMAT 2, 5 MILE, JALAN KLANG LAMA, TAMAN OVERSEAS UNION / / /

6,915 R BEAUTE LOT L4-11, LEVEL 4, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN, NO.3 JALAN BANGSAR, KL ECO CITY / / /

6,916 R CLINIC NO.11(G), JALAN MANIS 4, TAMAN SEGAR / / /

6,917 R ELEGANCE BEAUTYLINE 17-2. JLN TUN PERAK 1, TMN TUN PERAK / / /

6,918 R ONE GADGET-SETAPAK SETAPAK CENTRAL, SK8, 2ND FLOOR, 67, JALAN IBU KOTA SETAPAK, TAMAN DANAU KOTA, SETAPAK/ / /

6,919 R STATION 16, LALUAN TASIK TIMUR 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASIK INDRA / / /

6,920 R&K COMMUNCATION L4-K46/K47 (P), LEVEL 4, THE MINES, JALAN DULANG, MINES RESORT CITY / / /

6,921 R&R AUTO DETAILER (TBI) SDN BHD 34, JALAN INDAH 15/1, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

6,922 R124 WRAP SPECIALIST 2, JALAN PENERBIT U1/43, HICOM GLENMARIE INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

6,923 R3 FITNESS UNIT E-04-07, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

6,924 RAAHI KITCHEN & BAR NO.1 LG 2 AMARIN KIARA,JALAN DESA KIARA 1 MONT KIARA

6,925 RABBIT TYRE AUTO SERVICES NO.191,JALAN SS 2/24, / / /

6,926 RACING SPEED TYRE B42, LORONG KAMPUNG PADANG BARU 15 / / /

6,927 RADBINA HARDWARE & TRADING NO 21 JALAN SRI SEMANTAN 2,TAMAN SRI SEMANTAN / / /

6,928 RADIA ESTETIK NO.24, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AS U13/AS SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13 SHAH ALAM, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

6,929 RADIANCE BEAUTY EXPERT NO. 17 JALAN KLJ 6 TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA JAYA / / /

6,930 RADIANT COMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE 33, JALAN BV U5/BV BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEKSYEN U5, / / /

6,931 RADIGLO NO.18 (GRD FLR), JALAN DATARAN VELODROM,VELEDROM BUSINESS PARK, / / /

6,932 RAFLLES HOMELAND SDN BHD BLOCK 1-6, SETIA WALK, JALAN LDP, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

6,933 RAHANG ELECTRICAL-JLN TUANKU ANTAH NO 179-180 JALAN TUANKU ANTAH / / / / /

6,934 RAJA ULAM 3 GERAI PLUS REHAT/RAWAT ARAH UTARA JLN SEMANGGOL

6,935 RANDOM BAR A3, JALAN TUN ISMAIL,  LORONG 10, 

6,936 RAPTOR I T SOLUTION 10, TAMAN EDEN FIELDS, LOT 457 BLOCK 83 KCLD, 11.5 MILE, JALAN KUCHING SERIAN / / /

6,937 RAPTORSPRO GEAR  GAMING NO.10B & 10C, JALAN SUARASA 8/5, BANDAR TUN HUSSEIN ONN / / /

6,938 RASA ROYAL NO 23, JALAN DELTA U6/18, KAMPUNG BARU SUBANG, SEKSYEN U8 / / /

6,939 RAWANG TYRE AUTO SERVICE NO. 29 & 31, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 15 / / /

6,940 RAY & LAWRENCE PRODUCTIONS 16, JALAN SR 2/5, TAMAN SERDANG RAYA / / /

6,941 RAY CAR CARE SERVICE CENTRE NO.3 & 5, JALAN BRP 6/13, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, SUNGAI BULOH / / /

6,942 RAY S LIGHTING B 828, JALAN BUKIT UBI / / /

6,943 RAYGUARD TINTS & ACCESSORIES KOLOMBONG LIGHT INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, GROUND FLOOR, LOT 1 & 2, CORNER OF JALAN KOLOMBANG & JALAN BUAH DUKU 2, KOLOMBONG,  88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH/ / /

6,944 RAYKOM TECHNOLOGIES WELLNESS CENTRE 4A, JALAN BROWN / / /

6,945 RAYON BEDDING - T1 LOT 3823, LORONG CAHAYA 2, / / /

6,946 RAYON BEDDING ENTERPRISE LOT 3823 (SUBLOT 10), OF PL 658, 659, 668 & 669,BLOCK 17 / / /

6,947 RAYTECH PT 4715-G, JALAN 1/18,TAMAN SEMARAK, BANDAR BARU NILAI / / /

6,948 RAYTECH 50 & 51 (GROUND FLOOR),JALAN RASAH / / /

6,949 RAYTECH NO.11946 FLOOR G OSCAR COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN DATUK TAWI SLI / / /



6,950 RAYTECH NO 18-G & 20-G JALAN TIARA 2 BANDAR BARU KLANG 41150 KLANG SELANGOR / / /

6,951 RAYTECH AUTOFILM SDN BHD NO.79, JALAN GENTING KLANG, SETAPAK / / /

6,952 RAYTECH CS 35 & 36-G-01, JALAN MEDAN PB 2B,SEK 9, PUSAT BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

6,953 RAYTECH CS LOT 4711, BATU 12 3/4,JALAN CHERAS / / /

6,954 RAYTECH CS NO.8-G, JALAN DAMAI MEWAH 1A,TAMAN DAMAI MEWAH / / /

6,955 RAYTECH CS NO.18 & 20, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN 4/93A,WARISAN CITY VIEW, OFF BATU 2 1/2, / / /

6,956 RAYTECH CS NO.8, JALAN ERA SQUARE 2,ERA SQUARE / / /

6,957 RAYTECH MIRI LOT 190, BLOCK 5, JALAN KROKOP UTAMA / / /

6,958 RAYTECH SENAWANG TINTING SDN BHD LOT NO. 504 & 505-G, JALAN BANDAR SENAWANG 16,PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG / / /

6,959 RAYTECH SETIA ALAM TINTING NO.12-1, JALAN SETIA PRIMA (S) U13/S SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

6,960 RAYTECH SOLAR FILM SDN BHD NO.17 & 19, JALAN SS4D/2, TAMAN PEOPLE'S / / /

6,961 RAYTECH-BALAKONG NO.21-G,JALAN SIMFONI 1,BALAKONG / / /

6,962 RAYTECH-KLANG LAMA NO 141A BT 3 1/2 JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

6,963 RAZOL FURNITURE NO.8 & 10, JALAN SRI PENAMBANG 1, TAMAN SRI PENAMBANG, / / /

6,964 RBL UG Floor-25, Exchange106, Jalan Tun Razak / / /

6,965 RC HARDWARE SDN BHD NT213184475, KG RAMAYAH, PENAMPANG,JALAN LAMA PAPAR-PRNAMPANG / / /

6,966 RCY AUTOTOOLS SDN BHD NO. 15G, JALAN BULAN BR U5/BR, BANDAR PINGIRRAN SUBANG, SEKSYEN U5, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

6,967 RE BEAUTY 02-09,BLOK B,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA 7/1,TAMAN EKOFLORA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR/ / /

6,968 RE MOTORCYCLES SDN BHD NO.33, JALAN 15/23, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TIONG NAM, SEKSYEN 15 / / /

6,969 RE YOU WELLNESS 71,JALAN SRI BAHARI, 10050 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

6,970 RE ZEN SDN BHD NO.16-G, JALAN TIARA 2A/KU1,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BANDAR BARU KLANG / / /

6,971 RE2 INTERNATIONAL COMPUTER SCHOOL NO. 43-4, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH UTARA, TAMAN IPOH SELATAN / / /

6,972 REAL FITNESS CENTER SDN BHD BELETIME DANGA BAY- G23-G24, SHOPPING MALL GROUND FLOOR, BAY POINT PERSIARAN DANGA PERDANA COUNTRY GARDEN, DANGA BAY, 80200, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR, MALAYSIA/ / /

6,973 REALITY CELLULAR COMMUNICATIONS LOT.378, TINGKAT BAWAH CITY PLAZA, JALAN TUNKU IBRAHIM / / /

6,974 REALME UNIT.3-105 & 106, 3RD FLOOR, JLN LINGKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

6,975 REALME JC - BAYAN LEPAS 2F-28/29, QUEENSBAY MALL, PERSIARAN INDAH 100 / / /

6,976 REBORN 11-1&11-2, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AT U13/AT,SETIA ALAM / / /

6,977 REBORN AESTHETIC 3RD FLOOR, LOT 12615, BLOCK 16, KCLD, OFF JALAN TUN JUGAH (CHA YI GOLD LAND) / / /

6,978 REBORN AUTO DETAILING 49, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN USJ 10/1G, / / /

6,979 REBORN BEAUTY HOUSE              49, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN USJ 10/1G, / / /

6,980 RECA KITCHEN & DESIGN STUDIO 19, TINGKAT 1 , JALAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA 1,TAMAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA SUNGAI DUA / / /

6,981 RECA KITCHEN ID 19,1ST FLOOR,JALAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA 1,TAMAN SUNGAI DUA UTAMA,13800 BUTTERWORTH,PULAU PINANG/ / /

6,982 RECARGARAGE NO.95G, JALAN PUJ 3/3, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

6,983 RECARO NO.31-2, LORONG SETIA SENTRAL 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SETIA SENTRAL / / /

6,984 RECARO 150, JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS, / / /

6,985 RECNIS SALES & SERVICES 21 & 22C, LORONG 8, TAMAN SEJATI INDAH / / /

6,986 RECONDZ COMPUTER 90 JLN SERDANG, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERDANG, / / /

6,987 RECONDZ NETWORK DISTRIBUTION NO.192,PEKAN PENDANG BARU / / /

6,988 RECOVERY HUB B-013 PLAZA DAMAS 3,TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

6,989 RED APPLE CREATION SDN BHD NO 8, 1 JALAN MU1/1D TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI UTAMA / / /

6,990 RED DOT COMMS 480, TAMAN KO-OP OFF, JALAN SUNGAI UJONG / / /

6,991 RED GRAMMAR - JOHOR 41, 41-01, 41-02, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/9, TAMAN JAYA PUTRA, 81100 , JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

6,992 RED HOT MOBILE G-55, JLN PRIMA SG 3/1 / / /

6,993 RED LEOPARD TINTED & CAR ACCESSORIES NO SU-2, BLOK SU, UNIVERSITI UTAMA SQUARE, JALAN KAYU MADANG TELIPOK / / /

6,994 RED ONE   RUG AD11 & AD12, ECONSAVE CASH & CARRY RAJA UDA LOT.357, MUKIM 14, LORONG TERAS JAYA 6 RAJA UDA/ / /

6,995 RED SPRINGS SDN BHD LOT 1, JALAN INDUSTRI 3/4,RAWANG INTEGRATED INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

6,996 REDAWN MARKETING SDN BHD NO.6 & 8, JALAN TSB 10, TAMAN INDUSTRI SUNGAI BULOH / / /

6,997 REDBEE NO.3, JALAN KENARI 2, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

6,998 REDCOM MOBILE & TELECOMMUNICATION G16, JALAN PULAI HARTAMAS 3,MEDAN PULAI HARTAMAS, / / /

6,999 REDCUBE AUTOSPA NO.28, JALAN PADI EMAS 4/1, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

7,000 REDS HAIRDRESSING   11G, JALAN SUNGAI BURUNG Z32, BUKIT RIMAU SEKSYEN 32

7,001 REDSOFT SOLUTIONS SDN BHD LOT 8, JALAN BEREMBAN 15/2, SEKSYEN 15, 40200 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

7,002 REE FURNITURE NO 22 JALAN UTAMA 2/4 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

7,003 REECH TAC INTERIOR & CONSTRUCTION 138-05-A, ANSON CUBE, JALAN ANSON / / /

7,004 REEL STUDIO 5B, JALAN MUTIARA 1/2, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

7,005 REENEX NO.30 & 30A,JALAN GAYA 28 TAMAN GAY / / /

7,006 REFORMA GREEN TECH PANEL NO.11, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 16, TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /



7,007 REGAL FURNITURE NO.5G, JALAN WIRA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN WIRA / / /

7,008 REGALION CLINIC NO 47 1 JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1,KEPONG / / /

7,009 REGALION CLINIC KOTA DAMANSARA S-01-10, EMPORIS KOTA DAMANSARA, PERSIARAN SURIAN, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

7,010 REGEN REHAB-T1 LOT 8, JALAN BERSATU 13/4, / / /

7,011 REGENAVIE UNIT 01-02, AFINITI WELLNESS, NO.3, JALAN MEDINI UTARA 4, MEDINI ISKANDAR, / / /

7,012 REGENIC PHYSIO R & F SDN BHD 165 & 166, R & F MALL, JALAN TANJUNG PUTERI 1, R & F TANJUNG PUTERI / / /

7,013 REGENIX H3A3, LEVEL 3A, BLOCK H, GARDEN OFFICE @ ENCORP STRAND, NO. 12, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR/ / /

7,014 REGINA - KAJANG NO 16 & 18 JALAN PUTERI 2A/8 BANDAR PUTERI BANGI / / /

7,015 REGINA NILAI LOT 29141 JALAN PAJAM NILAI / / /

7,016 REGINA RINCHING 2084-A JALAN SEMENYIH BT21 / / /

7,017 REGINA-BANGI LOT 54242 JALAN PERSIARAN JAYA SEKSYEN 10 BANDAR BARU BANGI 43650 BANGI SELANGOR  / / /

7,018 REGIONS CLINIC UNIT 1-3, FIRST FLOOR, SURIA NORTH KIARA, JALAN SERI BINTANG, SEGAMBUT, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,019 REGLOW LAB- JELUTONG 74, JALAN MASJID NEGERI / / /

7,020 REGO NO.36, JALAN GEMILANG 9 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG / / /

7,021 REGROW SCALP CARE SERVICE A-5-2, JALAN BK 5A/2D, BANDAR KINRARA, PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

7,022 REHAB C-10-1, SUNWAY GIZA, NO.2, JALAN PJU 5/14, PJU 5,DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,023 REHAB BEE PHYSIO NO 30, JALAN BUNGA TANJUNG 8A, TAMAN MUDA / / /

7,024 REHAB BEE PHYSIO-PETALING JAYA 27, JALAN BUKIT 11/2 PETALING JAYA / / /

7,025 REHAB BEE PHYSIO-SUBANG 93 JALAN SS15/5A, SS15 / / /

7,026 REHAB LINE AND PILATES NO. 10-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/7, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,027 REIIXZ AROMATHERAPY ACADEMY C-18-16,PLAZA BUKIT JALIL(REVO TOWER),NO.1,PERSIARAN JALIL 1,BANDAR BUKIT JALIL / / /

7,028 REIKO FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.9 & 11, JLN SG NIBONG 14A/KU4, RANTAU PANJANG / / /

7,029 REINE 3-5,RESIDENSI PARK BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL UTAMA, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,030 REJUVE CLINIC NO 61 JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 1 KUCHAI ENTREPRENEUR PARK / / /

7,031 REKA S-W03 LEVEL 2, IOI MALL, BATU 9, JLN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA

7,032 REKABINET INDUSTRIES 03-01, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 1, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, / / / / /

7,033 REKAERA SDN BHD NO 77 & 77A, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH UTARA / / /

7,034 REKO OPTIC KAJANG 186 NO. 10G JALAN REKO SENTRAL 6, TAMAN REKO SENTRAL, / / /

7,035 RELIANCE ALUMINUM CABINET SDN BHD NO 5 JALAN APOLLO U5/192, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG 40150 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR / / /

7,036 RELIANCE SWIMMING ACADEMY 19, JALAN P4/6, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

7,037 RELONG AUTOMOBIL SDN BHD 72, Jalan Dato Ismail Hashim, Sungai Ara / / /

7,038 REMANOS DMS SDN BHD NO 1, LEVEL 1, MEDAN NIAGA TASIK DAMAI, JALAN TASIK UTAMA 4, SUNGAI BESI, 57000, KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

7,039 REMODE HUB - T1 TOPPEN SHOPPING CENTRE LEVEL 2 33A,NO 33A JALAN HARMONIUM, TAMAN DESA TERBAU / / /

7,040 REN REN AN 407, JLN BESAR, PANDAMARAN, 41200 PELABUHAN KLANG, SELANGOR. / / /

7,041 RENEX STEEL 9G, JALAN LGSB 1/3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL LGSB,OFF JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

7,042 RENEX STEEL MARKETING SDN BHD 9G, JALAN LGSB 1/3 PUSAT KORMESIAL LGSB, OFF JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

7,043 RENO MINDED CONSULTANCY 106-1, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA, LAMAN RIMBUNAN / / /

7,044 RENO360 SDN BHD 5-2, PLAZA DANAU 2, JALAN 2/109F,TAMAN DANAU DESA, / / /

7,045 RENOASIA SDN BHD UNIT 30-2-2, BLOCK A CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE, JALAN  5/101c, TAMAN CHERAS, 56100 KUALA LUMPUR W.P. KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,046 RENODADDY 36-1-2, BLOCK D, JALAN 2/101C, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE,KM 8,JALAN CHERAS / / /

7,047 RENOFULL ENTERPRISE BLOCK D, UNIT 42-1, VISTA MAGNA, JALAN PRIMA 1, METRO PRIMA KEPONG, 52100, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,048 RENOMAN DESIGN STUDIO SDN BHD B-04-02, ONE TEBRAU COMMERCIAL LOT, JALAN SERI SETANGGI / / /

7,049 RENOMAX INTERIOR DISTRIBUTORS NO 13, JALAN KEMUNING INDAH 32/138A, SEKSYEN 32, KEMUNING UTAMA, 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

7,050 RENOMIX DESIGN NO 159-1, JALAN PUJ 3/9, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

7,051 RENOOX SDN BHD NO. 526-2,JALAN E 3/8,TAMAN EHSAN,52100 WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,052 RENORA CLINIC R-UG-17, KOMPLEKS PERMAISURI Q,JALAN SRI PERMAISURI, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI, / / /

7,053 RENOSUN SDN BHD A 78, SUSURAN BANDAR BARU MERGONG, TAMAN BANDAR BARU MERGONG / / /

7,054 RENOVATIONS EXPERT F-32-2, JALAN SERAI WANGI N 16/N, ALAM AVENUE 2,SEKSYEN 16, / / /

7,055 RENTI MAJU ENTERPRISE 38, JALAN SS14/B / / /

7,056 RENTWORKS 21-2, JALAN MOLEK 3/20,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

7,057 RENZMARK SDN BHD NO 18,PERINDUSTRIAN BS9,JALAN BS 9/10,TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

7,058 RENZOL 8 & 8A, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/9,TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA / / /

7,059 RENZOL FURNITURE-T1 LOT 1378, JALAN SAWAH, KAMPUNG SAWAH BATU TIGA / / /

7,060 REPTILE LOFT NO.16-1, JALAN SIMFONI 1 BALAKONG / / /

7,061 REPUBLIC OF GAMERS NO.47, 49 & 51, JALAN LAKSAMANA 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,062 RES CLINIC R-17-1, M CITY, JALAN AMPANG / / /

7,063 RESHINE DETAIL GARAGE 6777-G JALAN KAMPUNG GAJAH / / /



7,064 RESMILE BEAUTY NO. 123 (2ND FLOOR), JALAN SETIA GEMILANG BG U13/BG, BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

7,065 RESORT FURNITURE MARKETING SDN BHD   A6-A9, JALAN 2 CINTA SAYANG RESORT HOMES / / /

7,066 RESTAURANT HIMAWARI
I.T CATERING SERVICES SDN BHD THE JAPAN CLUB OF KUALA LUMPUR NO 2 JALAN 1/86 OFF 

JALAN TAMAN SEPUTEH

7,067 RESTORAN 21ST CENTURY MEWAH CLUB JALAN BUKIT INDAH TAMAN BUKIT MEWAH

7,068 RESTORAN HAYATT 33, JALAN LABROOY,TAMAN MERDEKA,

7,069 RESTORAN INDONESIA NO.1 JALAN BAYU 2 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMPOI JAYA

7,070 RESTORAN NEW OCEAN POINT  NO.51G, JALAN PUTERI 2/3, 

7,071 RESTORAN SEAFOOD ZAMAN KU C1-J2, GALAXY AMPANG MALL, JALAN DAGANG 5, TAMAN DAGANG, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR / / /

7,072 RESTORAN SECRET GARDEN VIETNAMESE CUISINE P-3A-33A, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ICON CITY,NO.18, JALAN SS8/39, 

7,073 RESTORAN TOA YAN NO.6, JALAN DAYA 12, TAMAN DAYA KEPONG

7,074 RETHINK DESIGN (M) SDN BHD NO 12 , JALAN TAMING 9 , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMING JAYA / / /

7,075 RETRO MANIA GARAGE 57, JALAN TERATAI 10, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,076 RETURN BEAUTY 28 JALAN PJU 5/11 KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,077 REVE BROW BEAUTE 18A, JALAN PENDEKAR 11, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,078 REVERSEME (ECO) SDN BHD-T1 A-04-12 BLOK A PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA JLN EKOFLORA 7/3 TMN EKOFLORA / / /

7,079 REVERSEME (GALLERIA) SDN BHD  NO. A0326, FLOOR 03, EKO GALLERIA BLOK A,JALAN EKO BOTANI 3 TAMAN EKO BOTANI, / / /

7,080 REVERSEME (TOWN) SDN BHD NO. 01-03, JALAN SRI PELANGI 3, TAMAN PELANGI, / / /

7,081 REVERSEME PELVIS CARE B-07-03, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

7,082 REVINE CLINIC LOT 23A-3A, LEVEL 1, UOA BUSINESS PARK,NO.1, JALAN PENGATURCARA U1/51A, SEKSYEN U1, / / /

7,083 REVIVIFY  NO 7  JALAN BS9/7B , TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

7,084 REVOLT J-G-1, PARKLANE COMMERCIAL HUB,JALAN SS 7/26, KELANA JAYA, / / /

7,085 REVOLVE CLINIC UNIT 1-10B, WANGSA 118 JALAN WANGSA DELIMA, WANGSA MAJU / / /

7,086 REVOR INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD-T1 NO 19 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PROFESSOR KHOO KAY KIM, / / /

7,087 REX DESIGN SDN BHD NO 29-1, JALAN KLJ 6, TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA JAYA / / /

7,088 REXFIELD SDN BHD D-2-47, 2ND FLOOR, BLOCK DAHLIA, 10 BOULEVARD PJU 6A, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT / / /

7,089 RG FURNITURE & KITCHEN CABINET MANUFACTURING 65, JALAN SP 3/4, TAMAN SAUJANA PUCHONG, 47110 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

7,090 RH COATING 138, JALAN KEMPAS LAMA 2/1 / / /

7,091 RH MOBILE ENTERPRISE NO. 37, JALAN SERI ORKID 17,TAMAN SERI ORKID, / / /

7,092 RH RIDER HUB MOTOR (M) SDN BHD 26 & 28, JALAN MERU IMPIAN B3, CASA KAYANGAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MERU IMPIAN, BANDAR MERU RAYA, 30020 IPOH, PERAK./ / /

7,093 RHADIUM 37-G-01, JALAN MEDAN PB2B MEDAN PB2,PUSAT BANDAR BANGI, SEKSYEN 9,BANDAR BARU BANGI/ / /

7,094 RHEA OCEANE 8-1, MENARA KL, NO 1, LORONG 3/137C,OFF JALAN KELANG LAMA, / / /

7,095 RHEA SKIN BEAUTY NO 15-01, JALAN INDAH 13/3, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

7,096 RHINE PRO 13, JALAN USJ 9/5M, / / /

7,097 RHINE PRO NO 2 , P10/17 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN ,SELAMAN , BANGI / / /

7,098 RHINEPRO 11, JALAN KASUARINA 10,BANDAR BOTANIK, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

7,099 RHINEPRO ARA DAMANSARA 51, JALAN PJU1A/16, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JAYA, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,100 RHINEPRO FLAGSHIP 286 & 287, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN ANGGERIK, LRG PEREMBA, JALAN TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN 05050 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH/ / /

7,101 RHINEPRO WINDOW FILM NO 27, G/FLOOR, JALAN SR 8/4, TAMAN PUTRA INDAH,SERDANG JAYA / / /

7,102 RHINEPRO WINDOW FILM 43-2,JALAN SULTANAH,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

7,103 RHINO GROUP - T1 NO 72A, JALAN KOTA, TAMAN KOTA / / /

7,104 RHM GARAGE LOT 17570, BATU 3 1/2, JALAN LABU, KAMPUNG DATO MOHD SAID, 70200 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN./ / /

7,105 RIA JAYA FURNITURE SDN BHD 113-118, LORONG GAMELAN 3/1 TAMAN RIA JAYA, / / /

7,106 RIAN HENG FURNITURE & ELECTRICAL NO. 82-5 (BAWAH) JALAN BESAR, PEKAN PAGOH, PAGOH, / / /

7,107 RIC CHUN NO.823-G-9,JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

7,108 RICHYAN MARKETING C-G-01, SFERA RESIDENSI, JALAN ATMOSPHERE UTAMA 1,PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

7,109 RICKEY AUTO ACCESSORIES 109, JALAN SEJAHTERA 2, MEDAN SEJAHTERA / / /

7,110 RICO KITCHEN DESIGN NO.20, JALAN PALMA A/1 BANDAR SERI BOTANI / / /

7,111 RIDEJET GROUP SDN BHD LOT 60, KAMPUNG RAJA, JALAN KUALA KETIL, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH / / /

7,112 RIDPEST SDN BHD NO 7,JALAN WANGSA SETIA 1,WANGSA MELAWATI / / /

7,113 RIENZO-T1 NO.28-G, JALAN PANGLIMA,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, / / /

7,114 RIGEL WISMA RIGEL NO 16 & 18,JALAN 3/33B MWE COMMERCIAL PARK, 6 1/2 MILES,OFF JALAN KEPONG,52000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,115 RIMBA WOOD SIGNATURE NO.78, JALAN BPS 5, BANDAR PRIMA SENAWANG / / /

7,116 RIMER BEAUTY CENTRE NO.26, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 6, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA, / / /

7,117 RING RING MOBILE NO 19,KOMPLEKS MENARA CONDONG JALAN AH CHEONG / / /

7,118 RIOT FITNESS & MARKETING PS3-1C, BLOCK J, JALAN DESA 2/2 DESA AMAN PURI, KEPONG 52100 KEPONG SELANGOR / / /

7,119 RIRON GALLERY SDN BHD-T1 LOT.1382 & 1383, JALAN KUALA GARING, TAMAN GARING UTAMA / / /



7,120 RISE AKADEMIA - T1 RISE @ USM CAMPUS, 3-01, AZMAN HASHIM USM SPORTS ARENA, JALAN STADIUM, / / /

7,121 RISING KITCHEN NO.3, JALAN P2/13, SEKSYEN 2, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

7,122 RITA NAIL AND BROW HOUSE 44A,JLN PENDEKAR 11,TMN UNGKU TUN AMINAH,81300,SKUDAI,JOHOR / / /

7,123 RITZ REKA NO.9, JALAN ECO ARDENCE D U12/36D, ECO ARDENCE SEKSYEN U12, ECO ARDENCE / / /

7,124 RIZ COMMUNICATION 2210-A, KG PASIR PEKAN, JALAN PEKELILING, PASIR PEKAN / / /

7,125 RIZ IT SDN BHD-KUANTAN B26 LORONG TUN ISMAIL 6 SRI DAGANGAN KUANTAN 25000 KUANTAN PAHANG / / /

7,126 RJ BEAUTY 80A, JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

7,127 RJ CAR ACCESSORIES & TINT 30, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/14, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

7,128 RJ EXCLUSIVE TRADING NO.108, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TELUK SISEK / / /

7,129 RK AUTO DETAILING SPA KLG 16A, JALAN BENDAHARA 8KS7, OFF, JALAN SUNGAI JATI, TAMAN SEJATI 5, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR/ / / / /

7,130 RL MOTORSPORTS NO 2-1, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN E 3/7A, TAMAN EHSAN, KEPONG / / / / /

7,131 RNK JAYA SDN BHD NO 1 & 2, WISMA RNK, JLN TENGKU MAHERAN 2 / / /

7,132 RNS BEAUTY AESTHETICS NO.37-1. JLN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2, TMN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

7,133 ROAD STAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO.6297, TAMAN PD JAYA, BATU 3 1/2, JALAN SEREMBAN / / /

7,134 ROCK AUDIO SHOP - BANGI LOT 2-33, TINGKAT 2, KIPMALL BANGI UTAMA SHOPPING COMPLEX, SEKSYEN 6, PERSIARAN KEMAJUAN/ / /

7,135 ROCKWOOD FURNITURE LOT 3037,JALAN PENCHALA HILIR KAMPUNG SUNGAI PENCHALA /

7,136 ROGEL - T1 PLAZA PERABOT BANGI B-2 LOT 54241,JALAN PERSIARAN JAYA, SEKSYEN 10, / / /

7,137 ROMANCE BEAUTY NO 12A JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/9A ECO GRANDEUR ,BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM / / /

7,138 ROMANCE DECOR AND SUPPLY NO 25,JALAN LAPANGAN PERDANA 19 TAMAN LAPANGAN SETIA / / /

7,139 ROMANTIKA-ANGSANA-T2 LOT 5, 02, TINGKAT 5, PLAZA ANGSANA,JALAN TAMPOI, PUSAT BANDAR TAMPOI, 81200 JOHOR

7,140 ROME SPORT BAR & VIP CLUB A2-UG1-09, SOLARIS DUTAMAS NO 1,JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

7,141 RON SIGN SDN BHD NO 23-1 JALAN ECO MAJESTIC  9/1C ECO MAJESTIC / / /

7,142 RONETTA CLOTHING 341 , JALAN 14, SALAK SOUTH, 

7,143 RONGBEAUTY 23-1 A, 1ST FLOOR, JLN BANDAR TIGA, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

7,144 ROOFING JOHOR 35, JALAN PERMAS 9/12, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PERMAS JAYA, / / /

7,145 ROOM CONCEPT AL121, 13TH MILES JALAN SUBANG SHOWROOM A, / / /

7,146 ROOM NINE STYLE & FURNITURE JC 3495, JALAN JASIN PERDANA TAMAN JASIN PERDANA / / /

7,147 ROOMMOS DECO & LIVING PT 407, TINGKAT BAWAH RUMAH KEDAI LEMBAH SIREH / / /

7,148 ROSA MODA WEDDING LOT NO S-027, SECOND FLOOR THE MALL, MID VALLEY SOUTHKEY 1, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY / / /

7,149 ROSE AESTHETIC 36-02 JALAN PERMAS 15/1, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

7,150 ROSEWHITE SKIN AESTHETIC CENTRE J-5-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL / / /

7,151 ROSEWHITE SKIN BAR 6, PELANGI AVENUE, JALAN KELICAP 42A/KU1 / / /

7,152 ROSSIE BEAUTY THERAPY NO 112-01,JALAN ADDA 7 ,TAMAN ADDA / / /

7,153 ROSZEN L2-012, LEVEL 2, MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN CONCHRANE / / /

7,154 ROWENDA KITCHEN & HOME NO.35,JALAN SS 18/1B, SEKSYEN 18 / / /

7,155 ROWEX HOME CONCEPT PLAZA PERABOT SHAH ALAM, UNIT 5 & 6,LOT 9 (PT NO.1511) PERSIARAN KAYANGAN , SEKSYEN 7 / / / /

7,156 ROXXI GALLERY COLLECTION NO.38, BLOCK D, PLAZA JELUTONG NO.5C,PERSIARAN GERBANG UTAMA BUKIT JELUTONG / / /

7,157 ROYAL CLINIQUE AESTHETIC CENTRE NO9A, JALAN 6/23E, TAMAN DANAU KOTA, / / / /

7,158 ROYAL FURNITURE P1-01-07 TO 11,TELUK AQUA BIRU,JALAN FOREST CITY 3,PULAU SATU 81550 GELANG PATAH / / / / /

7,159 ROYAL RACK 7654-GF , JALAN ALFA D U6/D , PUSAT PERDANGANGAN SUBANG PERMAI / / /

7,160 ROYAL TINT NO. 142-G, JALAN S2 B5, SEREMBAN 2 / / /

7,161 ROYAL TINT - AYER KEROH NO. 11-1, JALAN AKP 1, TAMAN AYER KEROH PERMAI, / / /

7,162 ROYALE CAR WRAPPING & TINTED LOT 2064, MARINA PHASE 1, / / /

7,163 ROYCE MD CLINIC 8, (GROUND FLOOR), WARISAN CITYVIEW, CHERAS,BLOK J, JALAN 4/93A, BATU 2 1/2, JALAN CHERAS,/ / /

7,164 ROYEE ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND 44 JALAN PINANG, TAMAN KOTA KULAI, KULAI / / /

7,165 RQ ADVANCE BEAUTE 201B, LORONG ASTANA 7/8, BANDAR SERI ASTANA, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI , KEDAH / / /

7,166 RQ AESTHETIC BEAUTY 10-G2, BLOCK C, AROMA PARK, JALAN INDAH 12/2, TAMAN INDAH, SUNGAI ABONG / / /

7,167 RR CLINIC 51A, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN RANGOON / / /

7,168 RR CURTAIN EMPIRE NO. 216, JALAN NILAI 3/6, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

7,169 RRED SOOFA-T1 NO.30B, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN IJOK PERMAI 1, PUSAT NIAGA IJOK PERMAI 1 / / /

7,170 RS FURNITURE NO.36G, JALAN KEMUNING PRIMA F33/F, KEMUNING UTAMA, SEK 33 / / /

7,171 RS TINTED SHOP CAR ACCESSORIES NO.77-79, JALAN MP 1, TAMAN MERDEKA PERMAI, / / /

7,172 RTG PERFORMANCE MOTORSPORTS 109, JALAN SIERRA PERDANA 4, TAMAN SIERRA PERDANA / / /

7,173 RUANG N TAMU C2-20-10, ARTE CHERAS, JALAN CHERAS, TAMAN MIDAH, / / /

7,174 RUIKENTO 102-G JLN DAMAI RAYA 2 ALAM DAMAI / / /

7,175 RUMA - DAMANSARA T1 ATRIA SHOPPING GALLERY, GROUND FLOOR G51-53A, JALAN SS 22/23, DAMANSARA JAYA, / / /

7,176 RUMAH KUCING NO 19,JALAN KOMERSIAL TAKH 2,TAMAN AYER KEROH,75450 MELAKA



7,177 RUMMA FURNITURE - SEREMBAN NO.1, JALAN INDUSTRI GALLA 1, INDUSTRIAL GALLA PARK, / / /

7,178 RUSDI FURNITURE NO 45-G, JLN DESA, TMN DESA SIJANGKANG, 42500 TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG, SELANGOR / / /

7,179 RUSSELL TAYLORS - PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL UNIT 1.74.00, PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL, 2, PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL / /

7,180 RUSTICA-JB T1 19, JALAN WAJA 1, PANDAN / / /

7,181 RUYI LIFE SHOP 1, MH PLATINUM RESIDENCY , JALAN GOMBAK SEJAHTERA / / /

7,182 RV HEALTH CENTRE NO. 218, 1ST FLOOR,TAMAN STUTONG INDAH, JALAN SETIA RAJA / / /

7,183 RVERSE ID & B SDN BHD B-5-9, MEDAN CONNAUGHT CENTRE POINT, JALAN 3/144A,TAMAN LEN SENG, / / /

7,184 RW BEAUTY SUPPLY 5-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 7, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,185 RW DREAM FURNITURE (M) SDN BHD PLAZA PERABOT SHAH ALAM, UNIT 9,LOT 9 PT1511,PERSIARAN KAYANGAN SEKSYEN 7 / / / /

7,186 RX TINT SPECIALIST NO 1304, JALAN DATUK HAJI AHMAD BADAWI / / /

7,187 RY VENTURE C-G-25, JALAN ATMOSPHERE 5, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN ATMOSPHERE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR./ / /

7,188 RY. BEAU WISMA YNH SOVO KIARA 163, S29&30-02 , 8, JALAN KIARA, KUALA LUMPUR, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

7,189 RYGIS PRIVATE GYM NO. 55-2 (2ND FLOOR), JALAN 1/125D ,TAMAN DESA PETALING, 57100, KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN, KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,190 RYZAL RESOURCES G19, KOMPLEKS BM CITY,JALAN PERDA SELATAN, BANDAR PERDA, / / /

7,191 RZB B-2-5, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE, NO.6, JALAN SENANG RIA, TAMAN GEMBIRA / / /

7,192 S & J NO.22, LORONG PERDA UTAMA 12, BANDAR PERDA / / /

7,193 S & P CERAMICS 88H, JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

7,194 S AND C CURTAIN SDN BHD 10, MEDAN SERI IMPIAN 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SERI IMPIAN / / /

7,195 S BROW ART NO 29-G JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA 1 LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

7,196 S CARE- KUCHING Lot G-055, Ground Floor Viva City Megamall, Jln Wan Alwi / / /

7,197 S CLASS MOBILE SDN BHD S62, 2ND FLOOR, AEON TEBRAU CITY,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

7,198 S CURVE G05, DESA COMPLEX SHOPPING MALL, JALAN KEPONG / / /

7,199 S DECOR SDN BHD NO 585,JALAN 22,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA,52100 KEPONG,KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,200 S H BIKERS SDN BHD NO.23 (G) & 24 (G), JALAN 18/34, TAMAN SRI SERDANG / / /

7,201 S NOVEMBER BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO.17,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA,JLN SALLEH / / /

7,202 S S ELECTRONICS ENTERPRISE NO. 4, LORONG ULU OYA 11A / / /

7,203 S SEPAKAT DRIVING CENTRE SDN BHD LOT 3680 - 3682, BELAKANG JALAN 9, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

7,204 S SMART LOT 01-14&15, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE. NO.1, JALAN IMBI, / / /

7,205 S XEE 24-1,JALAN MAS 6,TAMAN CHERAS MAS,BATU 9 / / /

7,206 S&G TELECENTRE SDN BHD - T1 LOT. 5.100.00 LEVEL 5, PAVILION ELITE, 168ST, BUKIT BINTANG, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,207 S&H CAR CARE AUTO SERVICE NO.16, JLN USJ 7/3A, UEP SUBANG JAYA / / /

7,208 S&S FURNITURE MARKETING SDN BHD LOT.1243, JALAN BESAR / / /

7,209 S&S GARAGE CAR ACCESSORIES 31-1 JALAN PU 7/3 PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

7,210 S.E.A.PARK FLORIST 33C, JALAN SS22/23, DAMANSARA JAYA, 

7,211 S.F.C. STYLIST FURNITURE SDN BHD NO. 44,48,50, JALAN BADIK 15,TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA / / /

7,212 S.LAI TRADING NO.4, JALAN KOSAS 1/5, TAMAN KOSAS / / /

7,213 SA AUTO ACCESSORIES SDN BHD NO 1 JALAN BUNGA KANTAN TAMAN P RAMLEE / / / / /

7,214 SA BIKE 20, JALAN DAMAI RAYA 3, ALAM DAMAI, CHERAS / / /

7,215 SA SOUND AUTO SDN BHD 18, JALAN 13/91, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

7,216 SACA 11, 13 &15, JALAN  SINGA J20/J, PUSAT  PERNIAGAAN JUBLI,  SEKSYEN 20 / / /

7,217 SACREE 4F-13, PARADIGM MALL, SKUDAI HWY, TAMAN BUKIT MERAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,218 SAFE WHEELS & MASTER TIRE SERVICE CENTRE A1, LORONG GALING 6/2 / / /

7,219 SAFETY DRIVING CENTRE LOT 3A,JALAN UTARA, / / /

7,220 SAG GREEN TECH SDN BHD NO.38-2, JALAN RAMIN 2/KS7, BANDAR BOTANIK, / / /

7,221 SAHABAT & CO ACCESSORIES NO 21, LENGKOK CEMPAKA 2, BANDAR AMANJAYA / / /

7,222 S'AIMER D3­13, SOHO ARKADIA PLAZA, DESA PARKCITY, 52200 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,223 SAITO TAILORING F 43-44,  1ST FLOOR K.M. PLAZA , JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR  / /

7,224 SAKURA I JAPAN SHOP LOT 1516, KAMPUNG HAJI WAHAB / / /

7,225 SALAM HARMONI NO.8, KAWASAN REHAT DAN RAWAT MACHAP (UTARA)86200 SIMPANG RENGGAM JOHOR

7,226 SALUN PRO SCALP HAIR NO 45,JALAN KLJ 6,TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA JAYA 75200 MELAKA / /

7,227 SAM AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES 64, JALAN BERCHAM,TAMAN SERI DERMAWAN, / / /

7,228 SAM KAN ZHONG ENTERPRISE 12-15, AUSTIN 18, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 3, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

7,229 SAM SAM CAR ACCESSORY NO 28, JALAN PP5, BANDAR UNIVERSITI / / /

7,230 SAMM DESIGN & BUILD NO.37, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / / /

7,231 SAMNUS BROW CONCEPT B-09-02, GARDEN SHOPPE ONE CITY JALAN USJ 25/1A / / /

7,232 SAMONICCA ACADEMY T-3-30-17 ISOVO, ICON CITY, JALAN SS 8/39, SUNGAI WAY / / /

7,233 SAMRUEEY SKIN AESTHETIC 72-03-25, ARENA CURVE, JALAN MAHSURI, BANDAR SUNWAY TUNAS / / /



7,234 SAMSUNG NO.39, MAIN ROAD,JALAN KANGAR / / /

7,235 SAMSUNG LOT 236, JALAN BESAR, DENGKIL, / / /

7,236 SAMSUNG L2/31, GROUND FLOOR, PUSAT BELI-BELAH PANDAN KAPITAL PERSIARAN MPAJ, JALAN PANDAN UTAMA/ / /

7,237 SAMSUNG L4-K-01 (P) DIGITAL MART LEVEL 4,MINES SHOPPINGH FAIR, JALAN DULANG, / / /

7,238 SAMSUNG LOT G30, GROUND FLOOR, PEARL POINT SHOPPING MALL, BATU 5 JLN KANG LAMA 58200 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,239 SAMSUNG-DIZZYDEALS GROUND FLOOR, AMCORP MALL SHOPPING CENTER, NO.18, JLN PERSIARAN BARAT / / /

7,240 SAMSUNG-JM COMM LOT F32 FIRST FLOOR, AEON MALL SEREMBAN 2 SHOPPING CENTRE NO.112,PERSIARAN S2 B1 / / /

7,241 SAMSUNG-PEARL POINT G30 GROUND FLOOR PEARL POINT,SHOPPING MALL JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

7,242 SAMSUNG-SUNWAY PYRAMID LG2.142, LEVEL LG2, SUNWAY PYRAMID SHOPPING MALL, NO.3, JLN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY / /

7,243 SAMURAI TINT STUDIO LOT.411, JALAN 1, TAMAN FRIM KEPONG / / /

7,244 SAMWAY HOME FURNITURE 103-2, JALAN SP1, TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA / / /

7,245 SAN SAN STUDIO 07-01, 2 RIO OFFICE PARK PERSIARAN RIO, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

7,246 SANDALWOOD FOREST 72-01-28, ARENA CURVE, JALAN MAHSURI / / /

7,247 SANDKAT JOHOR 7 JALAN SASA 4, TAMAN GAYA, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR. / / /

7,248 SANGKENT NAIL & BEAUTY HOUSE NO.8-2, JALAN KUCHAI LAMA MAJU 18, ENTREPRENEUR PARK OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

7,249 SANS AESTHETICS WELLNESS - SRI PETALING NO.2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3, BANDAR SRI PETALING / / /

7,250 SANS WELLNESS - JB T3 No. 135, Jalan Dato Sulaiman, Taman Century Garden, / / /

7,251 SANS WELLNESS-PJ 71-G, 71A, 71-B, 71-C, JALAN SS 21/60, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

7,252 SANTA CRUZ 39, JALAN BP 7/2, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG / / /

7,253 SANTAN GL-08 & FL-08,WANGSA WALK MALL,WANGSA AVENUE 9,JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1,BANDAR WANGSA MAJU,53300 KUALA LUMPUR

7,254 SANTAN RESTAURANT LOT FS 02,1ST FLOOR,IOI MALL PUCHONG,BATU 9,JALAN PUCHONG,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA,47170 PUCHONG

7,255 SANTAN RESTAURANT-T1 F-051 TINGKAT SATU MIDVALLEY MEGAMALL LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 

7,256 SANUS WELLNESS TECH – KAJANG 8, JALAN IMPIAN PERDANA 1, SAUJANA IMPIAN / / /

7,257 SAPPHIRE COOLER TRADING 428 & 428 A, JALAN PASIR PUTEH, 31650 IPOH PERAK / / /

7,258 SAPPHIRE V CONCEPT SDN BHD LOT NO. G54ABC, GROUND FLOOR KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

7,259 SAPPHIRE WORLD TRADING NO. 17, LORONG 6A/91, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA, / / /

7,260 SAS RIM CARE SERVICES 53, JALAN DWITASIK 2 DATARAN DWITASIK BDR SRI PERMAISURI, / / /

7,261 SASSY LASSIE NO.68, JALAN SS2/55, / / /

7,262 SATO – SENTOSA NO. 1, JALAN SENTOSA VILLA 1/1, TAMAN SENTOSA VILLA, / / /

7,263 SATO CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO. 22­G & 22A­G, JALAN 7/7B, SEKSYEN 7, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR. / / /

7,264 SATO CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES-BANGI 7 NO.22G & NO.22A-G, JALAN 7/7B, SEKSYEN 7, / / /

7,265 SATO CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES-KAJANG INDAH NO.1, JALAN KAJANG INDAH, TAMAN KAJANG INDAH, / / /

7,266 SATO ONE STOP ACCESSORIES & TYRES NO.25G, 25-1 & 26G, JALAN PASAR BARU / / /

7,267 SATU GADGET NORTHERN SDN BHD NO 2828 G3&G4 KOMPLEKS MEGAMAL PENANG JMB JALAN BARU ,BANDAR PERAI JAYA / / /

7,268 SATU GADGET-SUBANG JAYA 89 & 91, JALAN SS15/4B, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

7,269 SAUJANA FURNITURE SDN BHD - BANDAR TASIK No.6,7,8,9, LOT 35193,JALAN TASIK PUTERI,BANDAR TASIK PUTERI,RAWANG, SELANGOR,48020 / / /

7,270 SAUJANA MOTOR AG-03, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK A, FLORA DAMANSARA, JALAN PJU 8/9, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA,/ / /

7,271 SAVAGE GEARS 2ND FLOOR, 43, JLN SS3/15, TMN SEA / / /

7,272 SAVE COOL AIR COND SDN BHD NO.D-20-G, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, TAMAN DUTAMAS CHERAS / / /

7,273 SAVE POINT TRADING UNIT L4-05, BREM MALL SHOPPING COMPLEX JLN JAMBU MAWAR, TMN SRI DELIMA KEPONG / / /

7,274 SAVGARD WINDSCREEN & TINT SPECIALIST B107, JALAN SEPADU, TAMAN UNITED, / / /

7,275 SAVIO FURNITURE OUTLET 149A, JALAN TENGKU BADAR / / /

7,276 SAXON ACADEMY OF ARTS & MUSIC A537, JALAN RIANG 11, HAPPY GARDEN / / /

7,277 SAYAN ZING MOTORSPORT NO 22,JALAN CERIA 19, / / /

7,278 SAYAN ZING PERFORMANCE NO 1, JALAN CERIA 18, TAMAN NUSA INDAH, / / /

7,279 SAYANG MOTORBIKE NO.19, JALAN PANDAN 3/3, PANDAN JAYA / / /

7,280 SAYHENZ TYRE - YONG PENG 20, 22, JALAN LABIS / / /

7,281 SAZ GLOBAL SERVICES NO 56, JALAN KLEBANG INDAH 1, MEDAN KLEBANG INDAH / / /

7,282 SBA BEAUTY ACADEMY NO.44-A, JALAN MUTIARA 1/1, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

7,283 SBNEST JALAN TPP 1/6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

7,284 SBS BEAUTY NO 37, TAMAN UDANG PUTIH, OFF JALAN YADI, SUNGAI UDANG / / /

7,285 SC AUDIO AUTOMART 204 & 206, LORONG SENTOSA 45, OFF JALAN BATU BELAH / / /

7,286 SC AUTO ACCESSORIES & TINTED CENTRE NO 11, JALAN TUANKU HAMINAH1, TAMAN TUANKU HAMINAH / / /

7,287 SC BROW & AESTHETIC 62B, JALAN PENDEKAR 13, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,288 SC CAR SERVICE CENTRE 888, GUAR KEPAH, / / /

7,289 SC DENTAL SUPPLY SDN BHD C-9-3A,LEVEL 9,KL TRILLION CORPORATE TOWER 338 JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

7,290 SC HOME DESIGN NO 12 JALAN KEPONG USAHA 2, OFF JALAN KEPONG BATU 6 1/2 / / /



7,291 SC LIVING 161, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

7,292 SCALP LAB 81, LEBUH MACALLUM / / /

7,293 SCC CORPORATION SDN BHD 15, JALAN HUJAN, TAMAN OVERSEAS UNION, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / / / /

7,294 SCE DISTRIBUTOR SDN BHD LOT 1200, JALAN 11 KAMPUNG BARU AMPANG / / /

7,295 SCENEFIS AESTHETIC SDN BHD 64-1,JALAN PUJ 3/2,PUJ 3 TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL / / /

7,296 SCENEFIS MAKE UP DE PROFESSIONNELLE NO.64-1, JALAN PUJ 3/2, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

7,297 SCENIX GROUP SDN BHD D1-32-G, JALAN DUTAMAS 1,TAMAN DUTAMAS CHERAS, / / /

7,298 SCF FURNISHING-SEREMBAN NO.641, 642, 643, 644 (G/F), JALAN HARUAN 4/9, OAKLANG COMMERCIAL CENTRE, / / /

7,299 SCHAFFENS DECO SDN BHD PT4712, PT4713 & PT4714 JALAN LKS 1, KAMPUNG LEE KIM SAI / / /

7,300 SCHNITZER EXHAUST JALAN CHERAS NO. 546, BATU 3 1/4, JALAN CHERAS / / /

7,301 SCHOOL OF CONFIDENCE NO.1-1, JALAN MAJU SATU, TAMAN MAJU / / /

7,302 SCI CABINET 42, Jalan TS 6/7, Taman Industry Subang / / /

7,303 SCISSORHANDS HAIR SALON 17, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/2, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,304 SCL DESIGN & BUILD 38-1 JALAN INDUSTRI MAS 4 TAMAN MAS SEPANG / / /

7,305 SCOLIOLIFE 7-6, LEVEL 6, BOULEVARD SIGNATURE OFFICE, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,306 SCOOTERZ MALAYSIA SCOOTERZ MALAYSIA.COM EXPERIENCE CENTRE, SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY, JALAN TASIK SELATAN, BANDAR SUNWAY/ / /

7,307 SCORPION PERFORMANCE GARAGE NO. 7, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 6/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,308 SCREAMIN ORA SDN BHD M1-13-03, MENARA 1, 8TRIUM, JALAN CEMPAKA SD 12/5 / / /

7,309 SCREENWARE ASIAPAC NO.15, SPG COUNTRY HOMES, JALAN SG.BAKAU, KG. SG.BAKAU / / /

7,310 SCT DISTRIBUTION SDN BHD NO. 1, JALAN ORKID 1G, BANDAR BUKIT SENTOSA, SEK BS 1 / / /

7,311 SCUBA GEN DIVE CENTER GROUND FLOOR, LOT C4,SEAFRONT NEW TOWNSHIP / / /

7,312 SCUBA SPIRIT B-08-2, JALAN RIMBUNAN TERATAI 1, DESA KEPONGGI / / /

7,313 SCUBA WAREHOUSE A-G-10, 10 BOULEVARD LEBUHRAYA SPRINT,PJU 6A, / / /

7,314 SCUBAHOLICS ANONYMOUS NO.57, JALAN SS2/55, SS2, / / /

7,315 SCV GLOBAL A1-18, SHOP LOT PUNCAK, SENTUL POINT, JALAN SENTUL PASAR, SENTUL / / /

7,316 SCY FURNITURE NO.5,7,9, JALAN SP 4/29, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

7,317 SCY FURNITURE NO 3, 5, 7 & 9 JALAN SP4/29 BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

7,318 SD INTERIOR & RENOVATION 31-1, JALAN 1/149J, BANDAR BARU SERI PETALING / / /

7,319 SDEAL MALAYSIA NO.2A, JALAN BK 5A/3B, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

7,320 SEA MOON TCM AND WELLNESS CENTRE 1-29 JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 1, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA, 55100 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

7,321 SEANERGY SCUBA DIVING EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES NO.6, JALAN MOLEK 1/28,TAMAN MOLEK / / /

7,322 SEANHOCKMMS LOT NO.E089 & E063,DATARAN PAHLAWAN MEGA MALL,JALAN MERDEKA / / /

7,323 SEASON AUTO STYLE 87 & 87A, JALAN CHENGAL, TAMAN MAKMUR / / /

7,324 SEASON OPTICAL - ECONSAVE KAMPUNG JAWA LOT KJW18, ECONSAVE KAMPUNG JAWA, LOT 9900, JALAN BATU 4, SEKSYEN 36, / / /

7,325 SEASON OPTICAL - GIANT BUKIT TINGGI KLANG A22, GIANT HYPERMARKET LOT 83191-83192, PERSIARAN BATU NILAM, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, PANDAMARAN, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR/ / /

7,326 SEASON OPTICAL - GIANT SETAPAK 01 & G01A, GIANT HYPERMARKET SETAPAK, JALAN KILANG, WANGSA MAJU, 53300 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

7,327 SEASON OPTICAL - LARKIN JUNCTION MALL UNIT NO. K1-19, LEVEL 1, SKS MALL LARKIN, JALAN DEWATA, TAMAN LARKIN PERDANA, / / /

7,328 SEASON OPTICAL - PUTERI MART LOT S7, NO. 56 & 58, PUTERI MART, JALAN BELADAU 17, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR./ / /

7,329 SEASON OPTICAL - S'MART BUILDING SH15, SH16, S'MART BUILDING, PTD 154409, BATU 7 1/2, JALAN KOTA TINGGI, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

7,330 SEASON OPTICAL - SUMMER MALL KOTA SAMARAHAN LOT G59, THE SUMMER MALL SHOPPING CENTRE, LOT 7455, BLOCK 1, SAMARAHAN LAND DISTRICT, AT JALAN DATO MOHD MUSA, 94300 SAMARAHAN, SARAWAK/ / /

7,331 SEASON OPTICAL SIGNATURE LOT NO R36,GIANT HYPERMARKET PLENTONG,NO 3,JALAN MASAI LAMA,81750 MASAI / / /

7,332 SEASON OPTICAL SIGNATURE - PARADIGM MALL LOT 4F-68, PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU, 4TH FLOOR, JALAN BERTINGKAT SKUDAI, / / /

7,333 SEASON OPTICAL SIGNATURE - PLENTONG LOT NO. R36 & R37, GIANT HYPERMARKET PLENTONG, JALAN MASAI LAMA PLENTONG, 81750 MASAI, JOHOR./ / /

7,334 SEASON OPTICAL-ECONSAVE TAMAN DAYA TD 13, 14, ECONSAVE CASH & CARRY, LOT PTD 124006, JALAN NIPAH, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

7,335 SECOND STATION SDN BHD PT 658 SEKSYEtl 27 JALA/I SRI CEMERLANG / / /

7,336 SECRET WELLNESS BEAUTY NO. 150H, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH SELATAN / / /

7,337 SECUREMART NO.27, JALAN MERU KLANG / / /

7,338 SECURETECH A-G-15, UNIV360 PLACE, JLN RAYA 2, TMN SERDANG RAYA / / /

7,339 SECURETECHKA S1-01 RESIDENSI OSTIA PERSIARAN WAWASAN SEKSYEN 14 BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

7,340 SECURITY POINT NO. 9 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN OP1/1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE / / /

7,341 SECURITY SYSTEM.ASIA 35, JALAN BP7/2, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG 2, / / /

7,342 SEDAMO AESTHETIC 8A, JALAN JONES / / /

7,343 SEDUISANT-JOHOR JAYA 8,JALAN DEDAP 19,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

7,344 SEED HAIR SALON NO 3, (G/F), LORONG TUN AHMAD ZAIDI ADRUCE 3-A / / /

7,345 SEEDLESS BEAUTY B-1-3A, BLOCK B, DATARAN EMERALD, JALAN PS 11, PRIMA SELAYANG, / / /

7,346 SEEKEE BROW ART BEAUTY GROUND 18A, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 5, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI / / /

7,347 SEEKING TRUE BEAUTY CENTRE 36A JALAN HARIMAU TARUM TAMAN CENTURY GARDEN / / /



7,348 SEEN LG93A QUEENSBAY MALL,LG93A QUEENSBAY MALL / / /

7,349 SEERS Marketing SB NO.4, JLN UTARID U5/18A, SEKSYEN U5 / / /

7,350 SEF QUALITY ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO.10G & 12G, JALAN BIDARA 9/2, SU3, / / /

7,351 SEGAMAT SECURITY DOOR TRADING NO 11 BWH, JALAN BISTARI 4/1, TAMAN YAYASAN, BULOH KASAP / / /

7,352 SEH HENG TYRE & BATTERY 1, JALAN PINTAS JAYA, TAMAN PINTAS JAYA / / /

7,353 SEH HENG TYRE & BATTERY SDN BHD LOT 1000 (G10893), JALAN KLUANG / / /

7,354 SEHENG TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE CENTRE 48, JALAN RUMAS, TAMAN RUMAS / / /

7,355 SELECTIV MARKETING SDN BHD NO.47,LORONG KUANG BULAN,TAMAN KEPONG / / /

7,356 SELLADURAI TEXTILE NO.90G, JALAN PUTERI 5/1,BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG

7,357 SELLECTION SUITE L02-01, WANGSA 118,JALAN WANGSA DELIMA, / / /

7,358 SEMENYIH LOCKSMITH NO.5-G, JALAN SEMENYIH SENTRAL 6, SEMENYIH SENTRAL / / /

7,359 SEN AIK TRADING SDN BHD 12-1-1, JLN SETIA PRIMA Q, U13Q, SETIA ALAM, SEK U13, / / /

7,360 SEN CHIN TYRE SERVICES SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN 21/11B, SEA PARK / / /

7,361 SEN OOI MAJU TRADING NO 6, JALAN ARAU, / / /

7,362 SENDORA NO5-2-, 2 RIO OFFICE PARK , PERSIARAN RIO , BANDAR PUTERI / / /

7,363 SENDORA NO 7-2 JALAN PJU 5/20B THE STRAND KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

7,364 SENDORA NO 29 & 29A, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 4, TAMAN BUKIT HORIZON, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR./ / /

7,365 SENG CARS SPA & TINT SDN BHD PLOT.1,JALAN BESAR,SUNGAI LONG SEKSYEN 5,BATU 11,JALAN CHERAS / / /

7,366 SENG CHUAN ENTERPRISE 19 , JALAN DAENG SELILI / / /

7,367 SENG GONG NO.5, TKT BAWAH, JALAN RAJA CHULAN / / /

7,368 SENG HENG ELECTRIC & FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT.2119 & 2120, JLN 3/1, BANDAR BARU SG BULOH, OFF BATU 13 1/2, JLN KUALA SELANGOR / / /

7,369 SENG HENG NEO AUTOCARE AND TRADING NO 1061, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH / / /

7,370 SENG HENG POWERTOOLS SDN BHD 296 CHULIA STREET / / /

7,371 SENG HUAT-JALAN MASJID ABIDIN 86A, JALAN MASJID ABIDIN, 20100 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU / / /

7,372 SENG KONG TYRE AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD LOT.27445, JALAN BBN 5/1A, TAMAN DESA JASMIN / / /

7,373 SENG LEONG ENGINEERING - T1 31, JALAN BENDAHARA 2, TAMAN SEJATI, / / /

7,374 SENG LOONG TYRES AND AUTO SERVICE NO 12 & 12A, PERSIARAN HALAMAN AMPANG 21,TAMAN IPOH JAYA TIMUR, / / /

7,375 SENG STICKER WRAP NO 24, JALAN AMBONG KANAN 2(JALAN 5), KEPONG BARU / / /

7,376 SENG XIANG ELECTRICAL & STEEL SDN BHD 39 JALAN PUNCAK, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUNCAK / / /

7,377 SENGLE HARDWARE ENGINEERING SDN BHD 89, 90, 91 A, B, C,SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA / / /

7,378 SENMIT DESIGN STUDIO NO 33 JLN BATU GAJAH BUKIT DUMBAR / / /

7,379 SENSATION HOME SDN BHD NO.3, JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN 1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PONTIAN / / /

7,380 SENSE BEAUTE ZONE 85-G, JALAN RADIN TENGAH,BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, / / /

7,381 SENSE DE BEAUTY BODYLINE NO. 100-1B, JALAN HARUAN 5/4 OAKLAND COMMERCE SQUARE, 70300 SEREMBAN NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

7,382 SENSE OF TOUCH (SS2) SDN BHD 55, JALAN SS 2/66, SS 2, / / /

7,383 SENSE WELLNESS BEAUTY 40, TKT BAWAH, JLN TBC 3, TAIPING BUSINESS CENTE / / /

7,384 SENSE-BUKIT MERTAJAM 11-1, 11, JALAN SENTRAL JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN ALMA, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG/ / /

7,385 SENSIS BEAUTY SPECIALIST 216, PERSIARAN SULTAN ABDUL HAMID, TAMAN SULTAN BADLISHAH / / /

7,386 SENSOCELL GERMANY NO 20-1, JALAN KSB 1, TAMAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR, 75200 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

7,387 SENTATECH SDN BHD NO 87, JALAN SERI IMPIAN 1,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

7,388 SENTOSA RESOURCE S/B-T1 LOT.PT 14347, JALAN  PANDAMARAN, KAWASAN  INDUSTRI PANDAMARAN, / / /

7,389 SENZ 5 JALAN SURIA 4 PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

7,390 SENZIO CASA 20&20A, 22&22A, 24&24A, JLN PENGKALAN PUTRA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PENGKALAN PUTRA,(MANHATTAN BUSINESS CENTRE) JALAN PASIR PUTEH,/ / /

7,391 SEOUL AUTO 32A,JALAN DBP,TAMAN INDUSTRI DOLOMITE,68100 BATU CAVES,SELANGOR / / /

7,392 SEPHORA SDN BHD 20-1-22, LINTANG SUNGAI ARA 7, GARDENS VILLE SUNGAI ARA, / / /

7,393 SERAYA ODYSSEY CAR WORKSHOP NO.10 & 12A, LORONG SANGGUL 1C, BANDAR PUTERI KLANG,

7,394 SERBA TERAJU SDN BHD LOT 839,JALN PERSIARAN SUBANG,USJ 19,UEP SUBANG JAYA,47600 SUBANG JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

7,395 SERENE CLINIC LOT 1-01-20 (GROUND FLOOR) EGATE,LEBUH TUNKU KUDIN 2 / / /

7,396 SERENITY CONFINEMENT CENTER-SRI PETALING NO.1-2, 1-3, 3-2, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

7,397 SERENITY SKIN THERAPY LI-12, LEVEL 1, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN B, JALAN BANGSAR, KL ECO CITY / / /

7,398 SERI IVORI 92A, JALAN AYER ITAM / / /

7,399 SERN AUTO ELECTRICAL SERVICE GROUND FLOOR NO.11, JALAN PEKAKA INDAH, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PEKAKA INDAH / / /

7,400 SERUMAH LIFESTYLE-T1 NO. 11-2, WISMA DAMAI 12, JALAN 18/142, ALAM DAMAI / / /

7,401 SERVAUTO PART OF LOT 1, NAZA AUTOMALL JALAN, JALAN 51A/221, SEKSYEN 51A / / /

7,402 SERVIS ELEKTRONIK YU LEE NO.402, JALAN TERBRAU / / /

7,403 SERVPRO AUTOSPA NO 12, JALAN LESTARI IUS 1, TAMAN LESTARI IUS / / /

7,404 SETIA AIRCOND & REFRIGERATION PARTS NO. 48, JALAN IRVING, / / /



7,405 SETIA HOME FURNITURE TRADING NO 41 43 45 47 49 JALAN SETIA 9/17 TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

7,406 SETO TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 7018, JALAN BAGAN LALLANG / / /

7,407 SEVEN AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 27, JALAN SAGU 16 TAMAN DAYA / / /

7,408 SEVEN AUTO HUB - BUTTERWORTH 50/52, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4, TAMAN MESRA PERMAI / / /

7,409 SEVEN BEAUTY 11-02, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/3, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,410 SEVEN COLOUR NO.4, JALAN KENCANA 1A/1, TAMAN PURA KENCANA, 83300 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

7,411 SEVEN ELECTRONIC LOT.88, BANGUNANA SCH TINGKAT BAWAH / / /

7,412 SEVEN STAR CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO.11, JALAN SBC 2, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

7,413 SEVEN STAR ELECTRICARE SDN BHD 66, 68 & 70, JALAN AIR ITAM, / / /

7,414 SEVEN STAR GYM T1 251-A, 4TH FLOOR, JALAN BURMA, 10350 PULAU PINANG / / /

7,415 SEVENTEEN CAFÉ LOT 17 HENTIAN REHAT DAN RAWAT AYER KEROH ARAH UTARA KM205 L/RAYA UTARA SELATAN

7,416 SEVENTY SEVEN CAR WINDOW FILM AND ACCESSORIES NO. 3, JALAN SEJAMBAK 14,TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA,PASIR GUDANG / / /

7,417 SEW LEONG HIN NO.7, JALAN DELUXE 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DELUXE / / /

7,418 SEWING WORLD GALLERY C-01-05 TO 08, BLOCK C, LEVEL 1, SKYPARK@ONE CITY, JALAN 25/1, / / /

7,419 SF BEAUTY 6-5, RIO TOWER (OFFICE TOWER), PERSIARAN RIO BANDAR PUTERI / / /

7,420 SF DESIGN I-PARC 3 INDUSTRIAL PARK, NO 7, JALAN RIYAL U3/38, BUKIT JELUTONG / / /

7,421 SFL PERFORMANCE CENTER NO 1 & 3, (2ND FLOOR),JALAN WAN KADIR 2,TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,422 SFS ENERGY SDN BHD - HQ NO 9, JALAN KEMPAS UTAMA 3/10, TAMAN KEMPAS UTAMA, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,423 SFU TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO.26, JALAN 19/144A, TAMAN BUKIT CHERAS, 56000 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

7,424 SG MEDICAL CLINIC LOT NO UG-27, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, PARADIGM MALL NO. 1 JALAN SS7/26A, KELANA JAYA / / /

7,425 SG SHINE GUARD CAR PROTECTION NO 1797-G-10 ,KOMPLAKS AUTO WORLD JALAN PERUSAHAAN ,JURU INTERCHANGE / / /

7,426 SG TAN FURNITURE 142,TINGKAT BAWAH,JALAN BESAR,GRISEK / / /

7,427 SGM NO.18, JLN SUBANG 7/4, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SUBANG USJ / / /

7,428 SGM WELLNESS CENTRE 88-1, WISMA SETIA GEMILANG, JALAN SETIA GEMILANG U13/BJ, SETIA ALAM / / /

7,429 SH NO 7, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/6 , TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

7,430 SH AIRCOND SALES & SERVICES SDN BHD NO. 158 &160, JALAN TASEK SS1, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

7,431 SH AIRCOND TRADING 2A, LORONG VILLA MUTIARA 5, VILLA MUTIARA BANDAR TASEK MUTIAARA / / /

7,432 SH AUTOWRAP NO 7-G, JALAN AMAN TIARA 3, BANDAR TROPICANA AMAN / / /

7,433 SH DOOR TRADING NO.43A, JALAN LAKSAMANA 1, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,434 SH SPORT RIM AND AUTO SERVICE LOT5553, JALAN ARAU / / /

7,435 SH TELECOMMUNICATION PLT NO.1F-48, LANDMARK CENTRAL SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN KLC SATU / / /

7,436 SH TYRES SB-KANGAR NO 13, JALAN SERI SATU,TAMAN SERI SENA PASAR BORONG, / / /

7,437 SHABU-YO LOT 3-58,SUNWAY VELOCITY MALL,LINGKARAN SV,SUNWAY VELOCITY 55100 KUALA LUMPUR

7,438 SHAH ALAM TYRES & AUTO ACCESSORIES SDN BHD LOT.53, JALAN UTAS 15/7,SECTION 15 / / /

7,439 SHAH PRO ENTERPRISE NO 9 TINGKAT 1, JALAN BESTARI, TAMAN BESTARI / / /

7,440 SHAKURA-THE CURVE LOT 248B SECOND FLOOR THE CURVE,NO.6 JLN PJU 7/3 M UTIARA DAMANSARA 47800 PETALING JAYA/ /

7,441 SHAMELIN FURNITURE LEVEL 2F-03 & 05, 2FK-02 & 03, MAIN PLACE MALL, JALAN USJ 21/10, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN / / /

7,442 SHANGHAI ANTIQUE FURNITURE SB NO 26 JALAN BESTARI 6D BANDAR BESTARI / / /

7,443 SHANGYIN MUSIC CENTRE SDN BHD NO 41 GROUND FLOOR BLOCK E KING'S CENTRE JALAN SIMPANG TIGA / / /

7,444 SHAPE BEAUTY NO 22-2E, JALAN HASHIM / / /

7,445 SHAPE BEAUTY SLIMMING CENTRE 27, JALAN BUKIT GAMBIR 3, BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

7,446 SHASHI KANNAN & PARTNERS 19-2 JALAN KPKS6 KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR / / /

7,447 SHASHINKI COM NO.69, JALAN FLORA 1/9, TAMAN PULAI FLORA, / / /

7,448 SHAV AUTO GARAGE NO.76, JLN SP 1/2, BDR SAUJANA PUTRA, / / /

7,449 SHAY INT 113, JALAN MAAROF

7,450 SHAYNE BEAUTY HOUSE NO.7, JALAN CEMPAKA, JALAN AIR PUTIH 5 / / /

7,451 SHE GLOWS CENTRE NO15B,TAMAN SENTOSA JALAN LUMUT / / /

7,452 SHE SKIN T1 37-3 ARENA WARISAN PUTERI , JALAN ARENA , KOTA WARISAN / / /

7,453 SHEEPTO 9, JALAN ASTANA 1B, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

7,454 SHEESH MAHAL SDN BHD NO 33 JALAN SS15/5A SUBANG JAYA

7,455 SHEKIREI 8, JALAN EQUINE 9F, TAMAN EQUINE, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR. / / /

7,456 SHEN LOON SHE 26L JALAN MASJID NEGERI , 11600 JELUTONG PALAU PINANG / / /

7,457 SHENAIL – BM NO. 2283, 1ST, TAMAN SENTOSA,JALAN KULIM, / / /

7,458 SHENAIL - SIMPANG AMPAT 103-1, LORONG 22/SS 1,BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA, / / /

7,459 SHENG AUTO AIR COND & ACC NO.6, JALAN SELATAN 3/2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN PULAI / / /

7,460 SHENG AUTOMART ENTERPRISE 29B, JALAN SUNGAI PINANG / / /

7,461 SHENG EIK ACCESSORIES SDN BHD NO 354, BATU 2, TAMAN JARAK BINTONG, 01000 KANGAR, PERLIS. / / /



7,462 SHENG FATT MOTOR SDN BHD 24, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

7,463 SHENG FATT SUPERBIKE SDN BHD 26, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

7,464 SHENG HUA AIR CONDITION & ELECTRICAL SERVICE 160, JALAN TASEK SS1, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

7,465 SHENG LEE NO.11, JALAN UDA UTAMA 3/4, BANDAR UDA UTAMA / / /

7,466 SHENG MOM CAFE NO.11-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SALAK II, JALAN 2/125, TAMAN DESA PETALING / / /

7,467 SHERICE BEAUTY ENTERPRISE 02-08, BLOCK F, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1 KOTA SOUTHKEY, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK KOTA SOUTHKEY, / / /

7,468 SHERRY A-17-03A, AURORA SOVO, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,469 SHERZ AUTOWORKS 21, JALAN JENARIS 2B, TAMAN JENARIS / / /

7,470 SHEZIA WELLNESS CENTRE 7-1,MEDAN PUTRA1,MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTER,BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

7,471 SHIATSU SKIN INNOVATION NO 1, JALAN PEGAGA 2, TAMAN MERDEKA / / /

7,472 SHIDA SOUP STATION NO.3 KAWASAN REHAT & RAWAT,DENGKIL UTARA 42700 BANTING SELANGOR

7,473 SHIELD SMITH 57-G, JALAN 1/3 SEKSYEN 1, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

7,474 SHIELD SMITH J-01-G BLOCK J SETIAWALK , PERSIARAN WAWASAN PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG , PUCHONG SELANGOR/ / /

7,475 SHIELD SMITH (M) SDN BHD 143G, BANGUNAN INDAH UPC, BATU 31/2,JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

7,476 SHIMONO-T1 NO.17, JALAN BA 3/4, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT ANGKAT 3, / / /

7,477 SHIN GARAGE 112-F, JALAN KAMPUNG PISANG, AIR ITAM,AIR ITAM / / /

7,478 SHIN HUAT TRADING & ENGINEERING SB TS9760, MERBAU KUDONG SUNGAI DUA / / /

7,479 SHIN HUP HING MOTOR NO. 503, JALAN TANAH LIAT / / /

7,480 SHIN HUP HING MOTOR (SBJ PRAI) NO. 1 LORONG PERMATANG TINGGI INDAH 1 TAMAN PERMATANG TINGGI INDAH / / /

7,481 SHINE MASTERS 9B, BATU 3, JALAN TANDOP, TAMAN MEWAH JAYA, 05400 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH / / /

7,482 SHINE PLUS SERVICES 31, JALAN NILAM 1/2, / / /

7,483 SHINE SOLAR FILM SDN BHD NO 10, JALAN 2/89C, JALAN EMPAT OFF, JALAN CHAN SOW LIN / / /

7,484 SHINING-S09 BUKIT INDAH Lot S09, Aeon Bukit Indah Shopping Centre, Jln Indah 15/2, Tmn Bukit Indah / / /

7,485 SHINJU PEARLS-BANGSAR 1F33, BANGSAR VILLAGE 2,  JALAN TELAWI SATU, BANGSAR, 59100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,486 SHINNIX AUTO PAINT SDN BHD NO 17, JALAN PJU 3/40, SUNWAY DAMANSARA TECHNOLOGY PARK / / /

7,487 SHINRA ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION 1-07C, 1ST FLOOR WANGSA WALK MALL / / /

7,488 SHINSIGAE HOME GALLERY NO 190-195 TAMAN SERI SELADANG / / /

7,489 SHJ MOTOR SPORT TYRES AND BATTERY NO.36,36-1 & 36-2,JALAN KOTA LAKSAMANA 3/14 PANGSAPURI KOTA LAKSAMANA / / /

7,490 SHOOTING ACADEMY 36A&B, JALAN 1, TAMAN CANTIK, SUNGAI JELOK / / /

7,491 SHOPPERIFIC SDN BHD GC11, BLOCK A, KELANA SQUARE, JALAN SS7/26, KELANA JAYA / / /

7,492 SHOW JU 28-1, JLN MANIS 4, TMN SEGAR CHERAS / / /

7,493 SHUFU NO.51-G, JALAN PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SAUJANA, SEREMBAN 2 HEIGHT/ / /

7,494 SHUN LAY ENTERPRISE 4, JALAN P2/9, SEKSYEN 2, BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG, 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR / / /

7,495 SHUN LEE HARDWARE LOT-419, JALAN KELUBI LUAR / / /

7,496 SHUN YUE MOTOR SDN BHD-HQ NO 264/34 JALAN CHERAS BT 10 1/2 CHERAS BATU CHERAS / / / / /

7,497 SHYRA SPA & ADVANCE AESTHETIC NO 8-1, JALAN VILLA TROPIKA TAMAN VILLA TROPIKA / / /

7,498 SIA TELE SDN BHD LOT G55, GROUND FLOOR, SELAYANG MALL, JALAN SU 9, TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA / / /

7,499 SIANG ELECTRICAL-JAWI JAYA 1 2,4&6, LORONG 3, TMN JAWI JAYA / / /

7,500 SIANG HIN 289, JALAN PAHANG, SETAPAK, 53000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,501 SIANGHIN NO 2 &4, JALAN MIDAH BESAR, TAMAN MIDAH, 56100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

7,502 SICILY CATTERY ENTERPRISE 77 JALAN KENARI, DESA ARA, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS PULAU PINANG. / / /

7,503 SICNARF NO.35,JALAN BULAN BM U5/BL,SEKSYEN U5,BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG / / /

7,504 SICUREZ AUTOMOTIVE SOLUTION 45,JALAN PJS 11/22,BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

7,505 SIERRA BLK H, LOT H45-G, ALAMESRA PLAZA UTAMA,  JLN SULAIMAN INANAM, 88450 KOTA KINABALU, SABAH/ / /

7,506 SIFON FURNITURE ENTERPRISE LOT 1118A, JALAN BESAR, KAMPUNG TERAS JERNANG / / /

7,507 SIGMA HITECH ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO 3, A-G, 21, JALAN NILAI 3,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

7,508 SIGNATURE NO.28, JALAN SS21/1,DAMANSARA UTAMA, / / /

7,509 SIGNATURE A1-UG1-3A, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

7,510 SIGNATURE NO. 9-G, JALAN USJ 10/1A, TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,511 SIGNATURE LOT LI.11 & L1.12, IPC, 2 JALAN PJU 7/2, MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,512 SIGNATURE NO.2, JALAN RIMBAYU 1/5, BANDAR RIMBAYU / / /

7,513 SIGNATURE 6-G, JALAN PUTERI 1/5, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

7,514 SIGNATURE LOT 4.57.01 PAVILLION, 1 JALAN DAMANLELA, BUKIT DAMANSARA / / /

7,515 SIGNATURE - SEREMBAN 2 101-G, JALAN S2 B20, CENTRIO, SEREMBAN 2 / / /

7,516 SIGNATURE - WANGSA MAJU G-02, RESIDENSI LEXA, NO. 45, JALAN WANGSA 34/26, WANGSA MAJU / / /

7,517 SIGNATURE AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS NO 4, TAMAN TEMAK JAYA, JALAN KANGAR-ALOR SETAR / / /

7,518 SIGNATURE AUTOMOTIVE PRODUCTS NO.6 JALAN METRO PUDU FRASER BUSINESS PARK / / /



7,519 SIGNATURE BEAUTY STUDIO 13, JALAN NAGOR, GEORGETOWN / / /

7,520 SIGNATURE DECOR A-35 & A-37 TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN DATO LIM HOE LEK / / /

7,521 SIGNATURE DENTAL CLINIC NO.1-1, JALAN PJU 5/10, DATARAN SUNWAY,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,522 SIGNATURE ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE 22-1 & 22-2, JALAN PJU 5/17, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,523 SIGNATURE HAIR EXPERT-BUTTERWORTH 9G/F, LINTANG TERATAI, TAMAN LEAN FUNG RAJA UDA, / / /

7,524 SIGNATURE KITCHEN A-1100, JALAN DATO MAHMUD / / /

7,525 SIGNATURE KITCHEN 86, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

7,526 SIGNATURE KITCHEN C-3A-1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

7,527 SIGNATURE M BY STUDIO M G-47, KSL HOTEL, KSL CITY MALL, NO 33 JALAN SELADANG, TAMAN ABAD / / /

7,528 SIGNATURE SRI PETALING 114-1,JALAN RADIN ANUM 1,BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING,51000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,529 SIGNATURE STUDIO C-1-3, JALAN PJU 1/45, AMAN SURIA DAMANSARA, / / /

7,530 SIGNATURE TTDI 7, JALAN TUN MOHD FUAD 3, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

7,531 SIGNATURE-REFORMA BLOCK 5-42-1, SINARAN SATU,PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA,KOTA KEMUNING,SEKSYEN 31,40460 SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR/ / /

7,532 SIHENZ TYRE & BATTERY SDN BHD 26, 28, 29, 30 & 31, JALAN FATIMAH / / /

7,533 SIIKAT NATURAL HEAD SPA AYER@8, UNIT D-1-3A, JALAN P8G, PRESINT 8, 62250 PUTRAJAYA, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

7,534 SIKDER HOME GALLERY PLT PLAZA PERABOT PUCHONG 2020, UNIT 8 & 9, PT 6, JLN BANDAR 16 / / /

7,535 SIL TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO.37, JALAN INDUSTRI USJ 1/13, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN USJ 1 / / /

7,536 SILIBIN - IPOH 32 & 34 PERSIARAN SILIBIN UTARA / / /

7,537 SILKO NO. 939, BT1 1/4, JALAN SIMPANG 3 / / /

7,538 SILVER KEY LOCKSMITH 17,JALAN DANAU 3, TAMAN DESA JAYA / / /

7,539 SILVER STAR NO 2084, JALAN ROZHAN, TAMAN IMPIAN RIA / / /

7,540 SILVERHILL FORTUNE SDN BHD-FACTORY PT 34700, JALAN INDUSTRY GALLA 1 RK / / /

7,541 SILVERSPOON NO.12 & 12A, JALAN OP 1/3,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG OFF JALAN PUCHONG / / /

7,542 SIM HIAPSENG TRADING NO.9, 11 & 11-A, JALAN MAKMUR 1, TAMAN MAKMUR, 45500 TANJONG KARANG, SELANGOR. / / /

7,543 SIM HOCK BEE TRADING NO 6, BATU 12, PEKAN AYER HITAM, / / /

7,544 SIM MOTORS ELECTRIC-JL IPOH NO K8 & K9 BATU 4 1/4 JALAN IPOH / / /

7,545 SIMBA OPTICS - TAMPOI LOT S068, KIPMALL TAMPOI, TAMAN TAMPOI INDAH / / /

7,546 SIMEE ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO.79-81, JALAN BERCHAM, BANDAR BARU TASEK / / /

7,547 SIMMATCH MOTORSPORT NO.2, JALAN SC6, PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN SG CHUA / / /

7,548 SIMPLE CABINET NO 02-02, FLOOR 2, BLOCK A, RESIDENSO CHERAS SELATAN  BUILDING, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 7/ / /

7,549 SIMPLE MIND NO.31, LINTANG BATU TIGA, PERSIARAN SULTAN IBRAHIM/ KU1, SEKSYEN 24 / / /

7,550 SIMPLICITE G.18,GLO DAMANSARA MALL, 699,JALAN DAMANSARA, TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL, 60000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,551 SIMPLONA KITCHEN 11, JALAN TTDI GROVE 7/1,TAMAN TTDI GROVE, / / /

7,552 SIMPLY HARMONY 12557-12559, JALAN JAKAR / / /

7,553 SIN AH TAILOR P1-G-7 (B) JALAN TABUAN GROUND FLOOR CHONGLIN PARK

7,554 SIN HENG TYRE & BATTERY CO. SDN BHD NO. 312, JALAN SIMBANG, TAMAN PERLIN / / /

7,555 SIN HOE JOE TRADING NO 115, JALAN PAYAMAS / / /

7,556 SIN HONG LEAN NO. 1, HALA PERUSAHAAN KLEDANG UTARA 1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN MENGLEMBU / / /

7,557 SIN HUAT 179, TAMAN ORKID, PEKAN MERU,KLANG / / /

7,558 SIN HUAT AIR-CONDITIONING & REFRIGERATION SDN BHD NO 121, JLN ZAMRUD 3/1, TMN PEKAN BARU / / /

7,559 SIN HUP HUAT MACHINERY 95-N, JALAN PERAK 5, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MERGONG 1, SEBERANG JALAN PUTRA / / /

7,560 SIN LEE AWNING & TRADING M SDN BHD NO.23, JALAN 2/33B, MWE COMMERCIAL PARK, BATU 6 1/2, JALAN KEPONG / / /

7,561 SIN LIAN LEE MANUFACTURING SDN BHD LOT 3855, LORONG 8D, KAMPUNG BARU SUBANG / / /

7,562 SIN LONG DECO C-1-13A, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK, NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI, / / /

7,563 SIN PING JIA MOBILE SDN BHD NO 19, JALAN TOH KHAY BENG / / /

7,564 SIN SENG HING FURNITURE SDN BHD 30, JALAN KAMPUNG PAYA, KLUANG BARU, / / /

7,565 SIN SIANG HIN M SDN BHD LOT 5493, JALAN SS 14/1 / / /

7,566 SIN TATT ELECTRICAL & AIR COND SERVICES NO.46, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TASEK MUTIARA 2,BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

7,567 SIN YI HONG MOTOR SDN BHD NO 2-1-3 @ 2-1-3A,JALAN RAWANG MUTIARA 1, TAMAN RAWANG MUTIARA, / / / / /

7,568 SIN YONG HENG MOTOR TRD NO 27 JALAN BAYU 7/1 TAMAN NUSA BAYU NUSAJAYA / / / / /

7,569 SINAR HARDWARE  NO 67, JALAN SRI PULAI PERDANA 11, TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA / / /

7,570 SINAR RIA NO 67 JALAN BAYU TINGGI 7 TAMAN BAYU TINGGI / / /

7,571 SINCERA BEAUTY & WELLNESS 5 & 5A (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1B/1，MEDAN IPOH BISTARI / / /

7,572 SINDERELLA AESTHETIC & TATTOO PARLOR NO. 5A, MEDAN IPOH 1E, MEDAN IPOH BISTARI, 31400 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

7,573 SING FUAT MOTOR NO 8, JALAN BAWAL 1, TAMAN KAHANG BARU, 86700 KAHANG, JOHOR / / /

7,574 SING HENG AUTO NO 28, JALAN PENCALA, PETALING JAYA, 46050 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

7,575 SING MEI TYRE & CAR SERVICES NO.3968, JALAN SJ 8/4, TAMAN SEREMBAN JAYA / / /



7,576 SING YSL HARDWARE TRADING 25, JALAN HARMONIUM 9,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

7,577 SINGDECA NO 16A JALAN TEBRAU / / /

7,578 SINGER 49-1, JALAN CECAWI 6/19A, SEKSYEN 6, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,579 SINGER 2, JALAN KURAU, TAMAN CHAI LENG / / /

7,580 SINGLE DOSE COFFEE 1, JALAN 1/10A, SEKSYEN 1 / / /

7,581 SINNAS ELECTRICAL NO. 23 & 24, JALAN BESAR KARAK,28600 KARAK , PAHANG / / /

7,582 SIONG HOW-HQ LOT.1334, JALAN PERDANA PENDING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, / / / /

7,583 SISTA BEAUTE NO.16-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/9,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,584 SITI JEWELS WANGSA MAJU UNIT 3G, BLOCK 3D, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 10, SEKSYEN 5 / / /

7,585 SITIAWAN TIOR WELLNESS AND BEAUTY 452, PERSIARAN SETIA 20, SETIA RESIDEN, 32000 SITIAWAN, PERAK. / / /

7,586 SIX S ENTERPRISE 50G, PUSAT KOMERSIL EQUINE, JALAN EQUINE 1G,TAMAN EQUINE / / /

7,587 SIX STORE PHONE & GADGETS LOT P-40, MYDIN WHOLESALE, TAMAN GOPENG, RTC PERAK,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN GOPENG 2, KW 16, JALAN GOPENG,/ / /

7,588 SIXNINE MOTORSPORTS NO.248 (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN ADDA 7, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU , JOHOR / / /

7,589 SIXTEEN SPORTS C-G-23, GROUND FLOOR SHOPLOT BAWAH CONDO DAMAI HILLPARK, JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 6/1F, BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA/ / /

7,590 SIYA ENCHANTER 60, LEBUH MELAKA, 10400 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /

7,591 SJ CAR AUTO PARTS JC 1698 JALAN MUAR, BANDAR MERLIMAU, 77300 MERLIMAU, MELAKA. / / /

7,592 SJ PRO AUTO 61, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

7,593 SJE - SERI KEMBANGAN THE MINES SHOPPING MALL, L1-46, JALAN DULANG / / /

7,594 SJL M SDN BHD NO 3-6, TKT BAWAH, JALAN UDANG SIA, TAMAN SRI SEGAMBUT / / /

7,595 SK AUTO DETAILING NO 26, JALAN SETIA 3/6, TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

7,596 SK AUTO DETAILING - PERMAS MASAI NO 20, BLOCK G, JALAN KOTA 1/2, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI, / / /

7,597 SK BEAUTY LOT 10525,NO 153,GROUND FLOOR,BLK 16,KCLD,JALAN TUN JUGAH 93350 KUCHING,SARAWAK / / /

7,598 SK BEAUTY WELLNESS ACADEMY C712, JLN PJU 1A/4, PACIFIC PLACE, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,599 SK DENTAL 36G JLN SG BURUNG Y/32Y BKT RIMAU SEK 32 SHAH ALAM 40460 SELANGOR / / /

7,600 SK EIGHTY EIGHT FURNITURE 18 JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH / / /

7,601 SK HOME BATH & KITCHEN 13, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 4/11, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

7,602 SK MOBILE -T1 NO.70 JALAN TEPI PASAR, BAKRI N/V / / /

7,603 SK ONE STOP HOME CENTRE S/B-T1 NO 1 , JALAN SUNGAI CHUA , TAMAN KOTA / / /

7,604 SK SERIES ENTERPRISE NO. 16 & 18, JALAN RAJA SULONG,TAMAN MEDAN, / / /

7,605 SK SIGNATURE AUTO NO.248, JALAN JELUTONG, 11600 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG. / / /

7,606 SK SPRAY 10, JALAN BAYU 3, BANDAR BARU SERI ALAM, / / /

7,607 SK TYRE AUTOCARE SDN BHD NO.38&38-1,JALAN HILLPARK 11/9,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN HILLPARK, / / /

7,608 SK-88 19, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH / / /

7,609 SKEYNDOR 24, JALAN JONES / / /

7,610 SKEYNDOR AURORA PLACE, A-01-15, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL, NO.1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL / / /

7,611 SKF CONSTRUCTION 7A, JALAN TANJONG 3, TAMAN DESA CEMERLANG / / /

7,612 SKG BEAUTY L-0-12, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI, NO.2, JALAN 1/127, OFF KUCHAI LAMA, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

7,613 SKG TYRE AUTOCARE (KL) SDN BHD KA 3-1-1, KUCHAI AVENUE, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13 / / /

7,614 SKIN & BROW 33, JALAN BANDAR UTAMA 3/2, BANDAR UTAMA / / /

7,615 SKIN & LINE AESTHETIC NO.45 TINGKAT 1 , JALAN PERSIARAN TBC TAIPING BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,616 SKIN IMAGE BEAUTY CENTRE LOT NO. 39-1, TINGKAT 1, KEDAIBEVERLY HILLS PLAZA, PENAMPANG / / /

7,617 SKIN LAB SUITE 05-26, LEVEL 5, INDAH WALK 3, JALAN INDAH 15, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

7,618 SKIN LOGIC BEAUTY 3F, JALAN DELIMA,ISLAND GLADES / / /

7,619 SKIN LOGIC BEAUTY B2-2-23, ELEVATE 1, LORONG PAUH JAYA 1/3 TAMAN PAUH JAYA / / /

7,620 SKIN MOMENT 35-3-5, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, RELAU / / /

7,621 SKIN PARADISE-TMN PELANGI NO.104, JALAN SERAMPANG, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

7,622 SKIN SECRET 1ST FLOOR, LOT.3047, BLOCK 10, KCLD, JLN ROCK / / /

7,623 SKIN SENSETUARY NO.39, JALAN SENTRAL JAYA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SENTRAL JAYA, / / /

7,624 SKIN STORY MANAGEMENT NO.8-1, JALAN PUTERI 1/1,BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

7,625 SKIN TOWN PROFESSIONAL SDN BHD 9G, GROUND FLOOR, THE BOULEVARDM LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

7,626 SKINBEAU 10A, JALAN USJ 4/1 / / /

7,627 SKINDECO NO.19, JALAN SETIA 3/2,TAMAN SETIA INDAH, / / /

7,628 SKINIC AESTHETIC NO 103-1, LORONG 22/SS1, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

7,629 SKINLOGICS BEAUTY HOUSE NO. 5A, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

7,630 SKINNIC 6A, JALAN PENDEKAR 17, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR. / / /

7,631 SKINNIS BEAUTY STUDIO NO 134, IST FLOOR, JALAN MACALISTER / / /

7,632 SKINTHETIC BEAUTY ACADEMY 27-03,BLOCK C,JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2,TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA,81100,JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR/ / /



7,633 SKINZ BEAUTE 20A, JALAN SS21/39, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

7,634 SKINZ BEAUTY HOUSE 33-1 JALAN PRIMA SETAPAK 5, OFF JALAN GENTING KLANG SETAPAK KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,635 SKINZ SANCTUARY P34, LEVEL 2, HARTAMAS SHOPPING CENTRE,NO.60, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1,SRI HARTAMAS / / /

7,636 SKINZ SANCTUARY - NU EMPIRE UNIT F-03 FIRST FLOOR, NU EMPIRE SS16 / / /

7,637 SKINZ SANCTUARY-SCOTT GARDEN UNIT 3-16, THE SCOTT GARDEN, JALAN KLANG LAMA, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,638 SKINZ SANCTUARY-SRI PETALING NO.19, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 1, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, / / /

7,639 SKINZ TRINITY NO 49-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS,SERI PETALING / / /

7,640 SKINZ TRINITY BEAUTY 49-1 JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

7,641 SKINZA BEAUTY NO.8A, JALAN LINGKARAN BENTARA 2, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BENTARA, / / /

7,642 SKK SALES AND SERVICES ENTERPRISE NO.8A, JALAN MENTERI, 45300 SUNGAI BESAR, SELANGOR / / /

7,643 SKL FURNITURE MALL 30(ATAS & BAWAH),JALAN SINAR BAKRI 3,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SINAR BAKRI,8 / / /

7,644 SKL TELECOMMUNICATION NO 210 , JALAN SHAHAB 4 , TERMINAL BAS SHAHAB PERDANA / / /

7,645 SKONHET INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD G-09 (Tkt 1),TINGKAT ECO MEADOWS 1, / / /

7,646 SKT CH MOTOR SDN BHD  21&22, LORONG BAYU 1, TMN TUNKU PUTRA / / /

7,647 SKTECH SALES & MARKETING 8-2-2, BLOCK B, JALAN 5/101C, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,648 SKUTAHUB 23-G1, JALAN PANDAN 3/9 PANDAN JAYA / / /

7,649 SKV DETAILING CENTRE AMAN CENTRAL MALL, LEVEL LG1-CW / / /

7,650 SKY & LYZZ HAIR SALON NO 1A, JALAN ZOO / / /

7,651 SKY 8 CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES 33-G JALAN KEMUNING PRIMA A33/A KEMUNING UTAMA SEKSYEN 33 / / /

7,652 SKY ALUMINIUM & GLASS CONTRACTOR LOT 873, JALAN HUTAN PETAI, KAMPUNG KEPALA GAJAH, SIMPANG AMPAT, / / /

7,653 SKY ALUMINIUM CABINET 25, LALUAN LAPANGAN PERDANA 1, BANDAR CYBER, 31650 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

7,654 SKY AQUARIUM-T2 BLOCK CA107 & 108, BATU KAWAH NEW TOWNSHIP, JLN BATU KAWA / / /

7,655 SKY AUTO CAR 85, JALAN SIERRA PERDANA 2/1,TAMAN SIERRA PERDANA / / /

7,656 SKY BEE - T1 77, 77A, 75 &75A, 73,  PERSIARAN BG PERDANA 1,  TAMAN BATU GAJAH PERDANA / / /

7,657 SKY CHARM SDN BHD LEVEL 15-19,BOUTIQUE OFFICE 1(B01-C),MENARA 2,JALAN BANGSAR / / /

7,658 SKY COM MOBILE G03B, GROUND FLOOR, THE STORE (M) SDN BHD, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

7,659 SKY COOL WINDOW TINT FILM NO 7, LORONG CEMPAKA, TAMAN PERMAI, JALAN HAJI JAIB / / /

7,660 SKY FITNESS 82-B, 82-A & 80-B, JALAN UDA UTAMA 4/1 BANDAR UDA UTAMA / / /

7,661 SKY HOME GADGETS 38 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN DAMAI PERDANA 6/1E BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA / / /

7,662 SKY MAX ENTERPRISE 1 MEDAN STATION 19/9,STATION 18, / / /

7,663 SKY PEARL BEAUTY IMAGE NO 224 , JALAN LAGENDA 8, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

7,664 SKY ROOFING & STAINLESS STEEL - IPOH 70, PEKELILING DATARAN KLEDANG, KAWASANG PERINDUSTRIAN MENGLEMBU / / /

7,665 SKY SIGNATURE ENTERPRISE 23,JALAN LEMBAH PERMAI 1,TAMAN LEMBAH PERMAI / / /

7,666 SKY TECH OUTLET NO.8, JALAN NIAGA 2,81900 KOTA TINGGI, JOHOR / / /

7,667 SKY TINT ACCESSORIES NO 39 , JALAN VISTA VALLEY 3 , SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY / / /

7,668 SKY TINT WORLD SPECIALIST 27-G, JALAN LIMAU MANIS 4, TAMAN LIMAU MANIS / / /

7,669 SKYCOOL AUTO MART NO.23G, JALAN ORKID 1A,BUKIT SENTOSA, / / /

7,670 SKYCREATION ASIA LOT 58862,JALAN TANJONG PEKELILING 27,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN INDAHPURA,81000 KULAI / / / /

7,671 SKYGLASS T6-22-01,TOWER 6,SKYPARK@CYBERJAYA,JALAN TEKNOKRAT 1,CYBER 3,63000 CYBERJAYA

7,672 SKYHUB DESIGN NO.18-1, JALAN PUTERI 5/5, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, / / /

7,673 SKYLAND CAR ELECTRONIC 36, PERSIARAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN 4, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN, PENGKALAN, IPOH, 31500 LAHAT, PERAK/ / /

7,674 SKYSONIC NO. 87, JALAN PENDEKAR 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,675 SKYTREK  MARKETING SDN BHD - T1 LOT 2.7, 2ND FLOOR, KOMPLEKS ASIA CITY,PHASE 11A, JALAN ASIA CITY / / /

7,676 SKYWAY AUTOWORLD-56257 LOT 56257 JALAN BATU LIMA KAMPUNG PASIR

7,677 SKYWIN KITCHEN CABINETS SDN BHD LOT 778-1 JALAN SUNGAI CHUA / / /

7,678 SL BRIX STEEL TRADING NO. 42, HALAN HASTA 1, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN BATU 12 / / /

7,679 SL FURNITURE & ELECTRIC TRADING LOT.1480,MAIN ROAD, / / /

7,680 SL GADGET SHOP LOT G11, GROUND FLOOR , BERJAYA MEGAMALL,JALAN TUN ISMAIL, SRI DAGANGAN,25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

7,681 SL INTEGRATED SOLUTION ENTERPRISE L3-3A-1, LEVEL 3, DIGITAL CENTRE BREM MALL / / /

7,682 SL SMART HOME SDN BHD LOT 607A, JALAN BATU 5,KAMPUNG MAMBAU KAYU ARA, / / /

7,683 SL TANGKAK CURTAIN PLOT 33 & 34, JALAN NILAI 3/2, BINTANG WALK NILAI 3 / / /

7,684 SLAM GEAR TACKLE CENTRE  49G JALAN SG1/6 TAMAN SRI GOMBAK / / /

7,685 SLEEP EXPERTISE SDN BHD NO. 68-1-21 (BLOK H), JALAN 5/101C CHERAS / / /

7,686 SLEEP HAVEN SDN BHD-T1 LOT 1-20 & 1-49, 1 ST FLOOR, VIVA HOME SHOPPING MALL, NO 85, JALAN LOKE YEW, / / /

7,687 SLEEPTOWN-T1 99-01, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,688 SLEY BEAUTE NO 43-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

7,689 SLF TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 15, JALAN DAMAI NIAGA ALAM DAMAI, PEKAN BATU 9, / / /



7,690 SLIDER SQUARE SOLUTION M SDN BHD LOT.3323, MUKIM ULU YAM , BATU 30 HULU YAM LAMA / / /

7,691 SLIM DOC-MIDVALLEY NO33-1,THE BOULEVARD,MIDVALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

7,692 SLIM WORLD NO 1-1,1ST FLOOR,BLOCK A,LORONG LINTAS SQUARE,JALAN LINTAS,88300 KOTA KINABALU

7,693 SLIMBELLE 26-1 Jalan Raja Uda, Pusat Perniagaan Raja Uda, / / /

7,694 SLIMFIT  P-G-06, TROPICANA AVENUE , NO12 , PERSIARAN TROPICANA , TROPICANA GOLF & COUNTRY RESORT/ / /

7,695 SLIMFIT E-G-05, SUNSURIA FORUM, NO. 1 JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U1/AL, SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

7,696 SLIMLAB 20-1 JALAN SOLARIS 4, SOLARIS MONT KIARA, 50480 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

7,697 SLIMPARIS B-1F-02, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK B, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

7,698 SLOW LEVEL 2,MALL 1,CITYONE MEGAMALL 1,JALAN SONG TAMAN PHONING / / /

7,699 SLUMBERLAND – AMPANG LOT 02-01, D'RAPPORT AMPANG JALAN NIPAH, BEREMBANG, / / /

7,700 SLUMBERLAND MARKETING SDN BHD NO 10, JALAN 16/1,PJ SS16 / / /

7,701 SM SOUTHERN ELECTRONIC LOT 147, GROUND FLOOR JALAN RADIN 2 / / /

7,702 SMART & GUARD TINT SHOP NO. 168-G, JALAN S2 B22, PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2, / / /

7,703 SMART BUILDER FURNITURE & DESIGN 20-1-1, 1ST FLOOR BLOCK C1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,704 SMART CARE OPTIC NO 15, GROUND FLOOR, PERSIARAN TBC, TAIPING BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,705 SMART CURTAIN - T1 16, JALAN INDUSTRI GERBANG OREN,TAMAN INDUSTRI GERBANG OREN, / / /

7,706 SMART DENTAL UNIT 01-03A FIRST FLOOR PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BERPADU UNITED POINT 10 JALAN LANG EMAS SEGAMBUT/ / /

7,707 SMART FINANCING NO.28-10, Q  SENTRAL, JALAN STESEN SENTRAL 2, KUALA LUMPUR SENTRAL / / /

7,708 SMART GALLERY SDN BHD NO. 1, LORONG TEMBIKAI 5, TAMAN SRI RAMBAI, BUKIT MERTAJAM, 14000 PULAU PINANG. / / /

7,709 SMART HOME NO.33, (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN MEGA,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN MEGA, JALAN SAKEH / / /

7,710 SMART HOME SHOW ROOM NO. 71-­01, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS, / / /

7,711 SMART ICON AUTOMATION SDN BHD NO.5, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 7/2,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,712 SMART KELUARGA SS-30-13, STELLAR SUITES, JALAN PUTERI 4/7, BANDAR PUTERI SUNGAI BULOH / / /

7,713 SMART LIVING SOLUTION 20-31-A, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL NO.2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,714 SMART PREMIUM AUTO LOT 101961 (LOT 8), JALAN 6/125D, TAMAN DESA PETALING, 57100 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

7,715 SMART SPACE MARKETING SDN BHD NO 115 JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 4 TAMAN EKOPERNIGAAN 2 SENAI AIRPORT CITY / / /

7,716 SMART TELENIC G16,GROUND FLOOR,SUNSHINE BERTAM / / /

7,717 SMART VENDING NO 10 JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/6 TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

7,718 SMARTEX TELECOMMUNICATION NO.18, JALAN INDAH 5/4,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, / / /

7,719 SMARTHOME TECHNOLOGY SOLUTION NO 65, JALAN ECO 1, ZONE INDUSTRY BARU AYER KEROH / / /

7,720 SMARTHOUZ CREATIONS STUDIO TOWER 3, 22-06, 3 TOWERS,349, JLN AMPANG, KAMPUNG BEREMBANG / / /

7,721 SMART-I INFOTECH SDN BHD NO 38, JALAN SURIA 19, TAMAN PUTERA / / /

7,722 SMARTIFY E-2-8, PACIFIC PLACE COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN PJU 1A/4A,ARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,723 SMARTNANO-T1 NO.17, JALAN MR 1/4, TAMAN M RESIDENCEI / / /

7,724 SMARTPANEL 25, JALAN PJU 1A/10, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,725 SMARTPOOLS SUITE 30.03 LEVEL 30 BINJAI 8, PREMIUM SOHO, OFF JALAN BINJAI / / /

7,726 SMARTTEL GADGET NO UG22, 23 PLAZA LOW YAT NO.7, JALAN 1/77OFF JLN BKT BINTANG / / /

7,727 SMC BLOCK S-02-26, EMPORIS, PERSIARAN SURIAN / / /

7,728 SMC FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.1 JALAN KAJANG JAYA 2 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAJANG JAYA / / /

7,729 SMC TIAN MA ENTERPRISE NO.39, PERSIARAN TANJUNG SUSUR 1, TAMAN BUKIT ALIF, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

7,730 SMF EXCLUSIVE FURNITURE 2359 & 2360, JALAN PERMAI UTAMA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PERMAI UTAMA / / /

7,731 SMH MAJU ENTERPRISE LOT 2412, KAMPUNG SANGLANG, / / /

7,732 SMILE DENTAL CARE 20,JALAN 3/50C,TAMAN SETAPAK INDAH JAYA / / /

7,733 SMILE TEETH WHITENING 12-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 7, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

7,734 SMILELINE DENTAL CARE J-1-3A, PACIFIC PLACE ARA DAMANSARA, JALAN PJU 1A/4, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

7,735 SMILEWORKS & CO V03A-01-05 MENARA SUNWAY VISIO LINKARAN SV SUNWAY VELOCITY / / /

7,736 SMILEY CURTAIN HOUSE NO 234, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN MACHANG BUBOK, TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK, / / /

7,737 SMIRY NO 1, JALAN INDUSTRI MAS 10, TMN MAS SEPANG, / / /

7,738 SMOO BEAUTE HOUSE NO.130, JALAN PAHLAWAN 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

7,739 SMOOCHIES 2-4,LORONG SEDUAN 6,96000 SIBU

7,740 SMOOTH KITTY NO. 8-2 & 8, 3, JALAN PJS 8/2, BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

7,741 SN BEAUTY & SLIMMING HOUSE NO.2-36A1, M FLOOR, JALAN DESA 1/1, DESA AMAN PURI / / /

7,742 SNL FRESH VEGE COOL STORAGE NO 12-6,JALAN INDAH 2 6/10,TAMAN INDAH,73000 TAMPIN

7,743 SNOOZE COMFORT BEDDING SDN BHD NO 37 1 ST FLOOR BROOKE DRIVE / / /

7,744 SNOW BRIGHT GLOBAL 67-01,JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,745 SNOWFIT MALAYSIA SDN BHD 183-1, JALAN SARJANA, TAMAN CONNAUGHT, / / /

7,746 SNS BUSINESS TECHNOLOGIES NO.6, GROUND FLOOR, JLN LEMBAH PERMAI 1, TMN LEMBAH PERMAI / / /



7,747 SNS-HQ No. 61, Jalan Nazrin Shah, 30250 Ipoh, Perak. / / / / /

7,748 SNW TECHNOLOGY GF65, GF66 BAZAAR WARISAN ANGSANA IPOH MALL,JALAN HOSPITAL / / /

7,749 SO BEAUTY AND WELLNESS SDN BHD 7, JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 1, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE,BANDAR MANJALARA / / /

7,750 SO BEAUTY CARE SDN BHD 41 & 43 1F, JALAN SENTRAL JAYA,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SENTRAL JAYA / / /

7,751 SO BEST FURNITURE  SDN BHD LOT.726, BLK 226, KNLD 4 1/2 MILE, PENRISSEN ROAD / / /

7,752 SO FIT NO 13-2-1, 13-2-2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA (A) U13/A, SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13, / / /

7,753 SO FIT PT FIRST FLOOR, NO 4, JALAN ANGGERIK ARANDA BH 31/BH, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

7,754 SOBEAUTY NO. 56-G, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

7,755 SOBEAUTY SECRET OF BEAUTY NO.7, JLN MEDAN PUTRA, MEDAN BUSINESS CENTRE, BANDAR MENJALARA, / / /

7,756 SOF CURTAIN 9-1, JALAN ASTAKA 5/KU2, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA, / / /

7,757 SOFA LIBRARY NO 26 & 28 JALAN PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI 1 ,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SANTUARI, / / /

7,758 SOFAMANN NO B-10&B-12 JALAN TUN ISMAIL 1 SRI DAGANGAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

7,759 SOFAMANN SDN BHD KT 182,JALAN KETARI / / /

7,760 SOFAX-T1 F-06-20, SUNWAY GEO FLEXI SUITE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

7,761 SOFEA MEDISPA KUALA TERENGGANU LOT PT 35442 FIRST FLOOR, DATARAN AUSTIN HEIGHT,JALAN GONG BADAK, WAKAF TEMBUSU / / /

7,762 SOFFURNI EKO CHERAS S-53A, S-65A, S-65B, S-66, 2ND FLOOR, EKOCHERASMALL, NO.693, BATU 5, JLN CHERAS / / /

7,763 SOFT SENSE BEAUTY SPA NO 24, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN BESTARI, TAMAN KERIAN / / /

7,764 SOHO DECO SDN BHD 375, JLN PETALING 10, TMN SRI PETALING / / /

7,765 SOHO KAKI D-1-30, RAZAK CITY RESIDENCE, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI / / /

7,766 SOIF KITCHEN LOT 523 SIMPANG, KAMPUNG JURU, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM , PULAU PINANG / / /

7,767 SOKU RACING 16,18 & 20, JALAN UNDAN 17, TAMAN PERLING,81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

7,768 SOL 7TH FLOOR , LOT 442 , WISMA HRIH LOTUS JALAN PAHANG , / / /

7,769 SOL BEAUTY NO 77-M, JALAN SS 21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

7,770 SOLAHUDDIN TECHNOLOGY LOT 9518-D JALAN GONG BADAK, GONG BADAK / / /

7,771 SOLANA TEC 0303 WISMA SP SETIA INDAH WALK 3 JALAN INDAH 15/3 TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

7,772 SOLAR EDGE SOLUTION SDN BHD NO.77-1, KEDAI KLNP, JALAN AHMAD SHAH / / /

7,773 SOLAR FUSION 53-01, JALAN PERMAS 4/4, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

7,774 SOLAR GARD NO 53 JALAN ROSMERAH 2/1 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

7,775 SOLAR GRENERGY NO 12A , JALAN BS 9/7B SEKSYEN 9,TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

7,776 SOLAR OPTIK WINDOW FILM NO.17, JALAN MOLEK 1/5A, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

7,777 SOLAR SENTINEL SDN BHD LOT 2116 JALAN NURI KAMPUNG KEBUN BARU BATU 9 / / /

7,778 SOLAR SHIELD NO.55-G, JALAN BPM 1, TAMAN BUKIT PIATU MUTIARA / / /

7,779 SOLAR SHIELD SPEACIALIST TINTED TRADING 7411-19. JALAN JEMALUANG / / /

7,780 SOLAR TINT PRO NO 188 JALAN ADDA 7 TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS / / /

7,781 SOLAR VEST L1-01, PACIFIC 63 @ PJ CENTRE,NO. 5, JALAN 13/6, SEKSYEN 13, / / /

7,782 SOLARA CURTAIN DESIGN ENTERPRISE 1326, LORONG PENG YU TEE, JALAN KIM KEE, 84000, MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

7,783 SOLAREUM SOLUTIONS 118, JALAN AMPANG BARU 6 KAMPUNG AMPANG BARU, / / /

7,784 SOLECAR 1,KOMPLEKS TEMPAT LETAK KERETA,LEBUH PUTERI, BANDAR PUTERI, PUCHONG, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

7,785 SOLID & SOFT B-GF-09, GROUND FLOOR, SUNWAY NEXIS. NO.1, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

7,786 SOLID BLUE JEANS LOT LG1.132, LOWER GROUND ONE, SUNWAY PYRAMID SHOPPING MALL, NO 3, JALAN PJS 11/15, BANDAR SUNWAY

7,787 SOLID MASS ELECTRICAL SDN BHD 90, JALAN PEEL 55100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,788 SOLIDBIKE CENTRE 55,57, TINGKAT KURAU 4, TMN CHAI LENG / / /

7,789 SOLOTTI LIVING MID VALLEY EXHIBITION CENTRE (MVEC KL) 3RD FLOOR MIDVELLY MEGAMALL CENTRE COURT, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA/ / /

7,790 SOLVA NO.9, JALAN MEWAH 3/4, HATA INDUSTRIAL CENTRE, PANDAN MEWAH, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR./ / /

7,791 SOMA MUSIC STUDIO 2-20 TINGKAT 2 PT 8917 JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PRIMA , 55100 KL, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

7,792 SOMANG NO.208, PERSIARAN PEGAGA, TMN BAYU PERDANA / / /

7,793 SOMMNI- T1 LOT53, BATU 11, JALAN CHERAS / / /

7,794 SONATA PIANO STATION SDN BHD NO.80, JALAN TAMPOI, TAMAN MULIA / / /

7,795 SONG MING ELECTRICAL TRADING 61 & 63, JALAN MUNSHI ABDULLAH, 75100 MELAKA / / / / /

7,796 Songly Audio Centre-Semabok 67, 69 & 71, JALAN SP 1, TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA / / /

7,797 SONIA BEAUTY NO20-1 JALAN TANJUNG SD 13/1 BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

7,798 SONIC AUTO ACCESSORIES 10 & 12, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN MERPATI 2, TAMAN DESA MERPATI, PEKAN SALAK, / / /

7,799 SONIC MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATION NO.3, JLN GAN CHAI LENG, CHAI LENG PARK / / /

7,800 SONICE FURNITURE- MIRI LOT 3211, JALAN JEE FOH 8, KROKOP, / / /

7,801 SONICE FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.99, LOT 3897, JALAN DONGAN, SUNNY PARK, COMMERCIAL CENTRE, BATU KAWA / / /

7,802 SONIGO ENTERPRISE 1076, LORONG 61, TAMAN RIA / / /

7,803 SONY LOT G99, GROUND FLOOR, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /



7,804 SONY CENTRE-AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA  LOT S01 2ND FLOOR AEON BANDARAYA MELAKA NO.2 JLN LAGENDA TMN 1 LAGENDA            / / / / /

7,805 SONY CENTRE-MV S-041 & 042 MID VALLEY MEGAMALL LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA 59200 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

7,806 SOOCOOL AUTO GLASS & TINTED EXPERT NO. 12A, JALAN PRB 2 TAMAN PAYA RUMPUT BESTARI , 76450 MELAKA, MELAKA. / / / /

7,807 SOON BROTHERS MOTOR 2 ENTERPRISE 19, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/2, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

7,808 SOON CHYE MOTORS NO 6 & 8 JALAN TOMAN DUA (2) 17/58B SEKSYEN 17 / / / / /

7,809 SOON FENG 42, JALAN INDAH 30/1, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

7,810 SOON HENG 202,JALAN LAYANG 16,TAMAN PERLING, / / /

7,811 SOON HENG BIKERS SDN BHD NO. 101A & 101B (GROUNG FLOOR), JALAN 2,BATU 9, / / /

7,812 SOON HENG HARDWARE CO SDN BHD NO.1000,BATU 1 3/4,JALAN BAKRI, / / /

7,813 SOON HENG HUAT TAYAR & BATERI NO13，JALAN DELIMA 1/1，PUSAT PERDAGANGAN PONTIAN, / / /

7,814 SOON HIN COMPANY A-139-141, JALAN BESERAH / / /

7,815 SOON HUAT HIN ELECTRICAL SDN BHD 84, JALAN NAKHODA DUA, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

7,816 SOON JAYA TAYAR SDN BHD NO.31, 31-1, JALAN IKS-M1, TAMAN IKS MERDEKA, BATU BERENDAM, / / /

7,817 SOON JAYA TAYAR TRADING SDN BHD NO.2, 2-1 AND NO. 4, 4-1, JALAN KESIDANG 3/11, LORONG 1, JALAN TUN PERAK / / /

7,818 SOON KITCHEN EQUIPMENT - T1 2 JALAN CHIA CHIN KOON,KG ABDULLAH, / / /

7,819 SOON LEE 399K, TAMAN INTAN SUNGAI PETANI / / /

7,820 SOON LEE HENG TYRE SERVICE NO,57,JALAN PERDAGANGAN 1,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

7,821 SOON LEE HUAT BROTHERS MOTOR KB 1689 & 1690,JALAN DATOK HAJI AHMAD BADAWI / / /

7,822 SOON LEE JAYA MOTOR SG DUA SDN BHD-BUTTERWORTH 1881, JLN MERBAU INDAH, TMN MERBAU INDAH, SUNGAI DUA / / /

7,823 SOON LEE S&S NO 43 JALAN CHUI CHAK / / /

7,824 SOON SENG CAR SEAT SPECIALIST B-1574, JALAN BESERAH, / / /

7,825 SOON SIENG TYRE & AUTO SERVICES SDN BHD NO.63, JALAN PERMAI 1, TAMAN KETOYONG PERMAI / / /

7,826 SOON SING ELECTRICAL MACHINERY TRD AL-126-10 , JALAN WALFARE , KAMPUNG BARU ,  / / /

7,827 SOON TECK FURNITURE - T1 NO. 15-23, LORONG BENDAHARA 56A,TAMAN MEWAH RIA, OFF JALAN RAJA NONG KLANG, / / /

7,828 SOON TYRE 1159, Lorong Ria 1/6,Taman Ria, / / /

7,829 SOONLY HENG AUTO SDN BHD LOT PTB 2904 & PTB 2905, JALAN HAJI ABDULLAH (LHA 19), JALAN BAKRI / / /

7,830 SOPHI BEAUTY WELLNESS F-G-17, BLOCK F, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5 / / /

7,831 SOPHIA 82, JALAN BATU UNJUR 1, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA / / /

7,832 SOPHIA-KLANG 80 & 82 JALAN BATU UNJUR 1 TAMAN BAYU PERDANA / / /

7,833 SOPS NO 30-2 JALAN MANIS 4 TAMAN BUKIT SEGAR / / /

7,834 SORA F&B SDN BHD LEVEL 35-01, TOWER B, KOMPLEKS PAVILLION AMPANG, 200 JLN AMPANG, AMPANG, KUALA LUMPUR

7,835 SORBELLO HOME LIVING LOT 2899 KAMPUNG PADANG ENGGANG JALAN PASIR HOR / / /

7,836 SOTHYS 3-6A(GF),JALAN DESA 2/2,DESA AMAN PURI,KEPONG / / /

7,837 SOTTOVOCE MUSIQUE MUSIC&ART CTR-ATIVO Ativo Plaza, B-F-3 JALAN PJU 9/1, Bandar Sri Damansara, / / /

7,838 SOUL BEAUTY NO.6, AVENUE 1, AVENUE AMPANG, TAMAN PANDAN MESRA / / /

7,839 SOUL BEAUTY NO.5-1, FIRST FLOOR, THE BOULEVARD OFFICE, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

7,840 SOUL BEAUTY LOT.45, LEVEL 3A, SEREMBAN GATEWAY, OFF JALAN SUNGAI UJONG / / /

7,841 SOUL BEAUTY GEORGETOWN 63, JALAN KELAWI / / /

7,842 SOUL BEAUTY KOTA DAMANSARA A-8-1, SUNWAY GIZA COMMERCIAL LOT, JALAN PJU 5/14, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA/ / /

7,843 SOUL BEAUTY PUCHONG E-31-22, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

7,844 SOUL FREE R-02-28 SETIA TRIANGLE, PERSIARAN KELICAP / / /

7,845 SOUL SKIN & WELLNESS NO 3, JALAN SERI ORKID 36, TAMAN SERI ORKID / / /

7,846 SOUL WAVES SW SDN BHD 26-2, JALAN 1/1B REGALIA BUSINESS CENTRE,47620 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

7,847 SOULMATT 53, MEDAN IPOH 1A, MEDAN IPOH BISTARI, / / /

7,848 SOUND SONIK AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 101, JALAN MERU,  PEKAN MERU / / /

7,849 SOUND STREAM NO 1, JALAN REKO SENTRAL 9, REKO SENTRAL / / /

7,850 SOUNDLIFE HEARING GROUND FLOOR, 80, JALAN SS 2/55, SS2 / / /

7,851 SOUNDLIFE HEARING 22-1 (GROUNG FLOOR), 8, JALAN ANGGERIK BE 31/BE, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

7,852 SOUNDLIFE HEARING 39-1F, JALAN SETIA PERDANA BA U13/BA, BANDAR SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13, / / /

7,853 SOUNDSTREAM - KUCHING LOT 1267, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK 12, JALAN SETIA RAJA MUARA TABUAN / / /

7,854 SOUNDSTREAM KOTA KINABALU NO.5 (LOT 3), INDUSTRI E33 LIKAS MILE 2 1/2, JALAN TUARAN LIKAS / / /

7,855 SOUNDSTREAM NB NO 8­9, JALAN SUTERA DANGA, JALAN BESTARI 15/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

7,856 SOUNDSTREAM-JM NO.27, 29, 31 & 33, JALAN MERANTI MERAH TAMAN MELODIES GARDEN / / /

7,857 SOUNDSTREAM-PUCHONG NO.26 & 28, JALAN UTAMA 2/16, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

7,858 SOUNDSTREAM-SEREMBAN NO.561, TAMAN BUKIT EMAS, JALAN TAMPIN / / /

7,859 SOUNDSTREAM-SHAH ALAM NO.6, JALAN ANGGERIK MOKARA 31/46, / / /

7,860 SOUTHERN BIKEBARN SOLUTION 54, 54A & 54B, JALAN SUSUR IDAMAN, TAMAN NUSA IDAMAN, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /



7,861 SOUTHERN PRO FISHING NO 37, JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 1A, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

7,862 SOUTHERN SOLAR PV ENERGY NO.7, LALUAN TASEK TIMUR 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK INDRA / / /

7,863 SOUVENIR SHOPPE NO. 9125, JALAN BANDAR 4 TAMAN MELAWATI

7,864 SOVN EVENT OUTLET LOT940 JALAN KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

7,865 SOYOSHI B-3-6, BLOCK B, ATIVO PLAZA, NO.1, JALAN PJU 9/1,DAMANSARA AVENUE, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA PJU 9 / / /

7,866 SOZO 7441, JALAN BAGAN LALANG, TAMAN CARISSA VILLA / / /

7,867 SP AZAM BERNAS GROUP (M) SDN BHD B-06-06,I-SOVO@I-CITY PERSIARAN MULTIMEDIA,SEKSYEN 7 / / /

7,868 SP DESIGN & BUILD 1-TC010, 011 , 012, 1ST FLOOR, PLAZA LOW YAT, NO.7, JALAN BINTANG OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG/ / /

7,869 SP EXHAUST CAR & ACCESSORIES 19G, JALAN PUTERI 2A/7, BANDAR PUTERI BANGI / / /

7,870 SP GS AUTO ACCESSORIES 2J,JALAN KAMPUNG BARU / / /

7,871 SP JAYA BERKAT ENTERPRISE 8A, TINGKAT BAWAH, KOMPLEKS CAYMAN 1, JALAN MASJID, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

7,872 SP KEYTECH LOCKSMITH 34, JALAN DEWA / / /

7,873 SP KITCHEN EQUIPMENT SDN BHD 309-E, JALAN BAKAR ARANG,KAMPUNG BARU / / /

7,874 SP MODERN KITCHEN & RENOVATION NO.25, PERSIARAN BANYAN SQUARE 1, BUKIT BANYAN / / /

7,875 SP NEW ERA FURNITURE SDN BHD 248, 249, 250, 251 & 252, JLN LEGENDA 9, LEGENDA HEIGHTS, / / /

7,876 SP PEARL POINT HOME GALLERIES NO 172, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN LAGENDA 1,LAGENDA HEIGHTS, / / /

7,877 SP PHUA MARKETING SDN BHD PT 4395 JALAN KEDAI HILIR,20000 KUALA TERENGGANU, TERENGGANU / / /

7,878 SP SEASON DESIGN & IT NO. 35A TKT 1, JALAN COKMAR 1, TAMAN MUTIARA BUKIT RAJA OFF JALAN MERU / / /

7,879 SP TEAM NETWORK SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN SAGU 33, TAMAN DAYA / / /

7,880 SP WIRA TYRE & CAR SERVICE SDN. BHD. NO.277 & 278, JALAN TUANKU HAMINAH 6,TAMAN TUANKU HAMINAH, / / /

7,881 SPACE ACE ELITE SDN BHD HUAWEI SUNWAT CARNIVAL MALL S10 2ND FLOOR SUNWAY CARNIVAL MALL / / /

7,882 SPACE ARTISAN CABINETRY 46 JALAN PUJ 1/14, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL,BANDAR PUTERI PERMAI, / / /

7,883 SPACE AUTO ACCESSORIES 4654, JALAN CHAIN FERRY, / / /

7,884 SPACE CONCEPTS DESIGN NO. 2A, JLN INR 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI NAUTICAL RAWANG / / /

7,885 SPACE IV TYRE SERVICES SDN.BHD. 2143-2144,JALAN BESAR PERMATANG TINGGI,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN USAHA JAYA PERMATANG TINGGI/ / /

7,886 SPACE MATTERS PLT 43, CHURCH STREET / / /

7,887 SPACELAB HUB NO 22,JALAN BANGI AVENUE 7/7,TAMAN BANGI AVENUE, / / /

7,888 SPACIALIST    87(1F), JLN SS15/8A / / /

7,889 SPADES CONCEPT SDN BHD 7109, TINGKAT 1, JALAN RAJA UDA, TAMAN CERI / / /

7,890 SPARK OPTICS 302, CHULIA STREET / / /

7,891 SPARKLE 68 & 70 JALAN LIMAU MANIS 3 TAMAN LIMAU MANIS / / /

7,892 SPARKLE CARE DENTAL CLINIC B-1-3, PLAZA ARKADIA, NO.3, JALAN INTISARI PERDANA / / /

7,893 SPARKLE DENTAL CLINIC 3-2, FLR 2, JLN PJU 7/7A, MUTIARA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETLING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

7,894 SPARKLE N SHINE 253G-01-08, JALAN BURMA, PULAU TIKUS, / / /

7,895 SPARKS EYE SDN BHD LOT 107-108,PERLING MALL, JALAN PERSISIRAN,TAMAN PERLING / / /

7,896 SPAZEHAUS NO.8, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/7, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

7,897 SPC MOBILE LOT 08, FIRST FLOOR TERMINAL ONE SHOPPING CENTER,20B JALAN LINTANG / / /

7,898 SPEC I VISION NO. 28-LG, JALAN BS 1/3, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OLIVE HILL, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG, SEKSYEN 1 / / /

7,899 SPEC MART NO.A7-G, JALAN BANDAR GAMBANG 1, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BANDAR GAMBANG 1 / / /

7,900 SPECTRUM MUSIC 3, JALAN MANO / / /

7,901 SPEED CAR AUTO PARTS SDN BHD NO.15, JALAN RAJA BOT 35/134, ALAM IMPIAN, SEKSYEN 35 / / /

7,902 SPEED GADGET NO.7, LOT 1449-7, JALAN NAGKA KG. KANCHONG DARAT / / /

7,903 SPEED MASTER DYNOTUNE 181,JALAN INDUSTRI 3, TAMAN PERINDUSTRI ANSON / / /

7,904 SPEED MASTER M ENTERPRISE 54,JALAN EMAS 8,BANDAR SUNGAI EMAS, / / /

7,905 SPEED MOTOR WORKSHOP 125, JALAN JAYA DIRI,KG BELAHAN TAMPOK, 83100 RENGIT,JOHOR / / /

7,906 SPEED SEVEN AUTO BOUTIQUE NO.93A-G, JALAN WARISAN SENTRAL 2, KIP SENTRAL KOTA WARISAN / / /

7,907 SPEED TRACK LEGACY BAY P4 FORTH FLOOR, BERJAYA MEGAMALL, JALAN TUN ISMAIL, 25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG.

7,908 SPEEDBEAST AUTOGROOMER 16-G, Jalan Putra Mahkota 7/5B Putra Heights, / / /

7,909 SPEEDSTER 41, JALAN SS23/15, TAMAN SEA, / / /

7,910 SPEEDWHEEL TYRE  & SERVICES SDN BHD NO. 56 & 56 A, JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 18, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

7,911 SPEK Q PT496 GROUND FLOOR LEMBAH SIREH,BANDAR KOTA BHARU / / /

7,912 SPEQZ SHOP 62-1,JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1B ECO MAJESTIC , 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR. / / /

7,913 SPEX OPTIC - PAYA RUMPUT UTAMA NO.57, JALAN INANG 3, TAMAN PAYA RUMPUT UTAMA / / /

7,914 SPEX OPTICAL – KRUBONG 167, JALAN SATU KRUBONG, TAMAN SATU KRUBONG, / / /

7,915 SPEX OPTICAL - LOTUSS MUAR LOT 10, LOTUS’S MUAR, 99, PUSAT KOMERSIAL GEMILANG BAKRI, JALAN GEMILANG, JALAN BAKRI 1/ / /

7,916 SPEX OPTICAL KEDAH TESCO STORE SP SOUTH MALL, LOT S05, TINGKAT 2, JALAN BAKAR ARANG / / /

7,917 SPIC - T1 NO 2 & 4, LORONG ABU SITI, 10400 GEORGETOWN, PULAU PINANG / / /



7,918 SPK GAN AUTO TRADING NO.13, JLN SM4, SUNWAY BATU CAVES / / /

7,919 SPKL HOME DECOR 0392, JALAN 25/39, TAMAN PETALING, 52100 KEPONG, KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

7,920 SPL ELEGANCE SDN BHD 51 LALUAN TASEK TIMUR 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK INDRA / / /

7,921 SPL SLIMMING N BEAUTY NO.51, 51A, LALUAN TASIK TIMUR 3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASIK / / /

7,922 SPOMAI PERABOT NO. 15 & 17, JALAN TPK 2/8, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA,SEKSYEN 2 / / /

7,923 SPORA MOTOR NO 1E & 1F JALAN HILIRAN KUALA TERENGGANU / / / / /

7,924 SPORTSVILLE A-1-7 DATARAN CASCADES,NO.13A JALAN PJU 5/1,KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,925 SPOWER PANEL REPAIR AND SPRAYING SERVICES 22G, JALAN BESTARI 8/5, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

7,926 SPOZAMI 39, JALAN SERAMPANG, TAMAN SRI TERBAU / / /

7,927 Spray Master Workshop 30, Jalan 4, Taman Industri Pandan Indah, / / /

7,928 SPREZZA 116, BLOCK E, PHILEO DAMANSARA 1, SEKSYEN 16, / / /

7,929 SPRING DAY DAILY CARE SDN BHD A1102, BLOCK A, ONE SENTRAL SERVICE RESIDENCE, JALAN  SENTRAL 22, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR./ / /

7,930 SPV AUTOMOTIVE 32,JALAN PJS 11/16,BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

7,931 SPW AUTO SERVICES NO.111, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 2 / / /

7,932 SQ AUDIO SDN BHD NO 12, PLAZA GUNUNG INDAH, JALAN KUALA KEDAH / / /

7,933 SQ MUNSU ART STUDIO NO.27, 1ST FLOOR JALAN LANGSAT, / / /

7,934 SQ SAFETY DOOR NO.13, JALAN MUTIARA 1/9,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS, / / /

7,935 SQC GARAGE NO 107-G JALAN PERMATA 1/KS09 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI / / /

7,936 SQUARE CORNER BR-13-3A, ZEVA RESIDENCE, PERSIARAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, / / /

7,937 SQUARE DESIGN & BUILD LEVEL 6, RESIDENSI TRIBECA, JALAN IMBI, IMBI / / /

7,938 SR DETAILING NO.42-G,JALAN SP 1/2 BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

7,939 SR MAX AUTOMART 15, 17 & 19 (G), JALAN 46B/26, PUSAT BANDAR SRI RAMPAI / / /

7,940 SR TRADING SOLUTIONS SDN BHD LOT 20292, JALAN KUALA SAWAH, KUALA SAWAH, 71200 RANTAU, NEGERI SEMBILAN. / / /

7,941 SRAM HEALTH BEAUTY SDN BHD NO. G-10,MENARA INFINITY,NO.28,JALAN SS6/3, / / /

7,942 SRG WHEEL NO 4, PERSIARAN SEKSYEN 4/1, BANDAR PUTERA BERTAM, 13200 KEPALA BATAS, PULAU PINANG / / /

7,943 SRI AMPANG CYCLE HOUSE 35, JALAN SRI AMPANG 1, TAMAN SRI AMPANG, / / /

7,944 SRI GAYANEETHI ENTERPRISE NO. 17, JALAN WELMAN RAWANG / / /

7,945 SRI LILY NO 5445-G TINGKAT BAWAH,  JALAN BULUH KUBU SEK 7 / / /

7,946 SRI MOBILE TECH SDN BHD LOT S305B,SECOND FLOOR,1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTER,1, LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA,BANDAR UTAMA/ / /

7,947 SRM FF-226 & FF-227, FOURTH FLOOR THE GARDENS, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

7,948 SS BEAUTY SLIMMING CENTRE NO.48, 48A, JALAN ANGGERIK 2, TAMAN KULAI UTAMA / / /

7,949 SS CLINIC LOT 8-3A, (GROUND FLOOR) UOA BUSINESS PARK, NO. 1, JALAN PENGATURCARA U1/51A, SEKSYEN U1, 40150 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / / / /

7,950 SS EXCELLENT MOBILE TRADING SHOP 94 MYDIN WHOLESALE TEMAN GOPENG-RTC PERAK KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN GOPENG 2, KM 16 JLN GOPENG,/ / /

7,951 SS HOME CONCEPT 38G JALAN DINAR F U3/F SEKSYEN U3 / / /

7,952 SS JAYA TRADING KSH 6, JALAN GENGAL, TAMAN SETAPAK, JALAN GOMBAK, 53000 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

7,953 SS LOVE CABINET NO 21-24, LOT 4356, JALAN DATUK DAGANG MONDOK, KAMPUNG JENDERAM HULU / / /

7,954 SS PRO AUTO SDN BHD NO.8 & 10, JLN PJS 11/3, SUNWAY LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

7,955 SS STONE SDN BHD 5090, JALAN 18/63, TAMAN SRI SERDANG / / /

7,956 SS WINDOW FILM 17G, JALAN DAMAI MEWAH 1A,TAMAN DAMAI MEWAH / / /

7,957 SSB SOFA BED 12A, JALAN HITECH 3/3, TAMAN INDUSTRIAN HIGHTECH 3 / / /

7,958 SSEBASTIAN HUB L2-87-88 KSL CITY NO 33 JLN SELADANG TAMAN ABAD

7,959 SSEOUL – SEREMBAN NO.341, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN S2 B8,UPTOWN AVENUE SEREMBAN 2, / / /

7,960 SSG NO.16B & 16C, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

7,961 SSR INVISIBLE SAFETY GRILLE PLT C2-G, 05, LORONG BUNGA RAMPAI 4, TAMAN PANDAN INDAH, 13400 BUTTERWORTH PULAU PINANG./ / /

7,962 SSS TAIPING MOTORS ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO. 252, JALAN KOTA,  / / /

7,963 ST GLOBAL EMPIRE NO. 12A, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/3B,,ECO GRANDEUR / / /

7,964 ST SPEEDY CONNECTION MOBILE SDN BHD OL-G03 LOTUSS SETIA ALAM NO2, JALAN SETIA PRIMA S U13/S SETIA ALAM 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

7,965 ST WANGAN NO.39 & 41, JALAN PJS 11/7, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

7,966 ST.MOYA UNIT G3, LOT PT 317, JALAN ANGGERIK, KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA, / / /

7,967 STAGE TWO 18-1-09, LORONG DELIMA 1, ISLAND GLADES / / /

7,968 STAMFORD COLLEGE MALACCA UNIT 1 LEVEL 6 ELEMENT X MALL HATTEN CITY JALAN MELAKA RAYA 23 TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

7,969 STANDARD AUDIO & CAR ACCESSORIES NO 8, JALAN PERDANA, JALAN BAKRI / / /

7,970 STAPLE TRADING TELECOMMUNICATION NO 68 JALAN BESAR / / /

7,971 STAR HUB FURNITURE LOT 289 NO 7, JALAN WAWASAN UTAMA, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI GADING / / /

7,972 STAR LUXURY AUTOTECH 1, JALAN TPK 1/1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA / / /

7,973 STAR ONE CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES NO.5-G, JALAN SERAYA 4, TAMAN SERAYA / / /

7,974 STAR PET HOUSE 6-2-1 JALAN SETIA PRIMA E U13/E SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN 13 / / /



7,975 STAR S - BALAKONG LOT 32, SEKSYEN 4, OFF JALAN BALAKONG,PEKAN BATU 11, CHERAS / / /

7,976 STAR S - HQ NO. 177-G, JALAN PUJ 3/9,TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BDR PUTRA PERMAI, / / /

7,977 STAR S BANDAR PUTERI NO 20 JALAN PUTERI 5/2 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

7,978 STAR S SIGNATURE 3 CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES PT 75975, HSD 154995, JALAN WAN SIEW, / / /

7,979 STAR ZONE MOBILE P4/7 BANGUNAN PLAZA ANGSANA PUSAT BANDAR TAMPOI / / /

7,980 STARDUST SKIN AESTHETIC PENANG - T1 68-1-2, SUNRISE GURNEY, PERSIARAN GURNEY, 10250 PULAU PINANG, / / /

7,981 STARK FITNESS SDN BHD NO.11-1, 1ST FLOOR DAMAI PLAZA, PHASE 3 / / /

7,982 STARLIGHT CONFINEMENT CARE CENTER 60-1, WISMA ALAM DAMAI, JLN ALAM DAMAI 1 / / /

7,983 STARLIGHT GREEN ENERGY SDN BHD 31 1ST FLOOR JALAN SAKEH / / /

7,984 STARS PICKER 37-2&3, JALAN PJU 5/20E, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

7,985 STARX G-01 GROUND FLOOR, RESIDENSI PEEL,UNA, JALAN PEEL, MALURI, / / /

7,986 STEK AUTOMOTIVE NO. 30-G JALAN SIMFONI 1,BALAKONG / / /

7,987 STEMEY (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD L1-7 & L1-8, PJ MIDTOWN, JALAN KEMAJUAN SEKSYEN 13 / / /

7,988 STEP 22,JALAN MASJID,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BAHAU / / /

7,989 STEP 1 FITNESS NO 31-01, 33-01, 35-01, JALAN SENA 2, TAMAN RINTING / / /

7,990 STEP 1 FITNESS IE NO 113-01, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS / / /

7,991 STEP 1 FITNESS LM LOT NO 2.01, 2.01A, 2.01B & 2.01C, LEVEL 2, PELANGI LEISURE MALL, JALAN SERAMPANG, TAMAN PELANGI/ / /

7,992 STEP 1 FITNESS STUDIO 46-02, 48-02, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/1 BANDAR JAYA PUTRA / / / /

7,993 STEPHANIE PROFESSIONAL MAKE UP 1-10, RESIDENSI UNGGUL, JALAN VISTA MUTIARA 1, KEPONG / / /

7,994 STEPHENISE LOT 1135, BATU 4, JALAN JELEBU / / /

7,995 STEPS PILATES LOT L4-10 LEVEL 4 KL ECO CITY MALL NO 3 JALAN BANGSAR / / /

7,996 STEVEN AUDIO ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND NO 1-3, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/1, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

7,997 STH AUTO GARAGE SDN BHD NO.60, JALAN SBC 8, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

7,998 STICKJOBS T1 27,JALAN HARMONIUM 35/1,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

7,999 STONBIKE NO.12, JALAN SUSUR KEMAJUAN,TAMAN KEMAJUAN / / /

8,000 STONEMASON FURNITURE SDN BHD NO 19,JALAN SILC 2/19,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SILC,79200 NUSAJAYA / / / /

8,001 STOP & BUY MOBILE-T1 NO G1B, PLAZA HANG TUAH, JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

8,002 STORMEX SOLUTIONS SDN BHD T5,1810,JALAN TASEK,14200 SUNGAI BAKAP,PULAU PINANG / / /

8,003 STORYDERM B-102, GROUND FLOOR, SRI DAGANGAN,JALAN TUN ISMAIL / / /

8,004 STRATFORD INTERNATIONAL SUITE 17-01, LEVEL 17, G TOWER, 199, JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

8,005 STREET GARAGE NO 61 & 61A, JALAN MERU IMPIAN A3,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MERU IMPIAN, / / /

8,006 STRIKE ACADEMY FITNESS & MARTIAL ARTS 131-02, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, SRI PETALING / / /

8,007 STRIP-BANGSAR NO 2 , JALAN TELAWI 1 , BANGSAR BARU / / /

8,008 STT SMART TONE SDN BHD LOT.S26, KIP MART MASAI, JALAN PERSIARAN 2, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA / / /

8,009 STUARTS DESIGN SDN BHD Lot 6-1, Ground Floor, IOI Rio City, Lebuh Puteri, Bandar Puteri / / /

8,010 STUDIO ZALOON LOT.UB1&UB2, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, PUDU PLAZA SHOPPING CENTRE, JLN DAVIS OFF JLN PUDU/ / /

8,011 STUN PC TRADING F-07-09, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE 2, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN, SUNWAY SOUTH QUAY / / /

8,012 STUNNING DECOR B-G-02A JALAN BANGAU 11, BANGUNAN PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

8,013 STY ELECTRIC AUDIO SDN BHD - MUAR NO 93, 95, JALAN MERIAM, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

8,014 STYLE ASIA FURNITURE MART SDN BHD NO.73-0, JALAN BATU NILAM 5, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI / / /

8,015 STYLE LASER AUDIO NO.148, JALAN CERDAS, TAMAN CONNAUGHT JALAN CHERAS / / /

8,016 STYLISH CAR AUDIO & ACCESSORIES 33, JALAN IMPIAN SENAI UTAMA, TAMAN IMPIAN SENAI, 81400 SENAI JOHOR / / /

8,017 STYLO CREATIVE DESIGN SDN BHD F-3-9 (ROOM 1), 280 PARK HOMES, PERSIRAN PRIMA UTAMA 3, TAMAN PUCHONG PRIMA, 47150 PUCHONG SELANGOR/ / /

8,018 SUBA BRIDAL AND TAILORING NO.3A-1, JALAN SIMFONI 1, BALAKONG, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

8,019 SUBSONIQUE'S GARAGE 16, JALAN ASTAKA U8/84A, BUKIT JELUTONG, 40150, SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

8,020 SUCCESS E SOLUTIONS NO.7 JALAN MAS 1, TAMAN MAS,FALIM / / /

8,021 SUCCESS INDIGO 39, JALAN BUKIT PERMAI UTAMA TIGA, TAMAN BUKIT PERMAI / / /

8,022 SUE YAHAYA ENTERPRISE NO.13 R&R BUKIT GANTANG 34850 CHANGKAT JERING PERAK

8,023 SUFOL SOFA 1 GROUND FLOOR, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA, JALAN RAJA UDA, KAMPUNG PAYA / / /

8,024 SUGAR IN DA HOUSE -KLANG LOT NO. F001, FIRST FLOOR, KSL ESPLANADE MALL, NO. 1, JALAN LANGAT, KS9, BANDAR BESTARI, / / /

8,025 SUGARCOAT SHOPLOT 21 (8372), 1ST FLOOR, BINTULU SENTRAL, PHASE 2, TANJUNG KIDURONG / / /

8,026 SUGARHOME 16-G & 16-1,  JALAN PULAU LUMUT P U10/P, ALAM BUDIMAN, SEKSYEN U10 / / /

8,027 SUGARNAILS-JELUTONG 29C-01-13 & 14 LEBUH SUNGAI PINANG 5, / / /

8,028 SUGGIE & FRIENDS PET HOUSE 31 LORONG KURAU 17 CHAI LENG PARK / / /

8,029 SUIFOUR FURNITURE NO 36, JALAN ECO GRANDURE 1/8A, ECO GRANDURE, 42300 BANDAR PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

8,030 SUJAYA SDN BHD NO.72-1, FIRST FLOOR, JLN SS 15/4D, 47500 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

8,031 SUKA THAI 13, TKT BWH, JALAN SINAR BAKRI, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SINAR BAKRI, / / /



8,032 SUKI 15,LORONG MACHANG BUBOK 47,TAMAN MACHANG BUBOK / / /

8,033 SUKIMI HAIR STUDIO NO 12, JALAN BOOBEE / / /

8,034 SUKIYA TOKYO BOWLS-IOI CITY LOT LG 69 LG FLR IOI CITY MALL LEBUH IRC IOI RESORT CITY PUTRAJAYA 

8,035 SULI ARCHERY NO 21 & 21A, JALAN 7/7A, SEKSYEN 7, 43650 BANDAR BARU BANGI, SELANGOR / / /

8,036 SUM HUP ELECTRICAL COMPANY 612, JLN PERAK, / / /

8,037 SUMEI AESTHETICS SEA VIEW TOWER 01-14-A,JALAN HARBOUR PLACE, / / /

8,038 SUMMERFIELD PROPERTY NO 11-2 TINGKAT 1 JALAN SD 2/3 TAMAN SERDANG PERDANA SEKSYEN 2 / / /

8,039 SUMMIT WORLD F1.113, F1.113A, FIRST FLOOR, THE SUMMIT SUBANG, USJ 1, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN USJ 1 / / /

8,040 SUMWU CONCEPT NO.3-18G & 3-18H JALAN HAJI JAIB / / /

8,041 SUN BROTHER SKUDAI JB NO 3 & 5, JALAN MUTIARA 1/10, TAMAN MUTIARA EMAS / / /

8,042 SUN BROTHERS AUTO SDN BHD ROYAL PLAZA, LOT 55, GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK O, PUTATAN / / /

8,043 SUN BROTHER-TAMAN MALIM JAYA NO 62, JALAN BERKAT 2,  TAMAN MALIM JAYA / / /

8,044 SUN CHING SDN BHD 6 JALAN INDUSTRI GANGSA JAYA 2,PUSAT KOMERSIAL DAN PERINDUSTRIAN GANAGSA JAYA / / /

8,045 SUN CITY FURNITURE NO.63 JALAN MUTIARA 1/9 TAMAN MUTIARA MAS  / / / / /

8,046 SUN ELITE FLOORING DESIGN NO.4-1, JALAN P2 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG / / /

8,047 SUN GUARD TINTED & ACCESSORIES LOT 19345 & 19346, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN SELAYANG,BATU 8 1/2, JALAN IPOH, / / /

8,048 SUN GUARD WINDOW FILM 100-18,JALAN HASHIM / / /

8,049 SUN HOME STATION FURNITURE NO 103, 105 JALAN SP 1 TAMAN SEMABOK PERDANA / / /

8,050 SUN HUP TYRE SDN BHD NO 11A, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK, SUSUR 4, 80200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,051 SUN PERRY FURNITURE 1881, JALAN KPM 7, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG / / /

8,052 SUN SHIELD MARKETING NO 2, 3 & 4, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN HARUAN 5/1, OAKLAND COMMERCE SQUARE / / /

8,053 SUN STAR RENOVATION  DECORATION NO 3 JALAN  6/5 TAMAN KOMERSIAL PANDAN INDAH / / /

8,054 SUN TIME OPTOMETRY NO 1 & 2, JALAN ROS / / /

8,055 SUN TIONG HIN CYCLE SDN BHD A61, A63, A65, JALAN TELUK SISEK / / /

8,056 SUN YOONG HAIR STUDIO 308D-1, JALAN ISMAIL HASHIM, / / /

8,057 SUNCOOLLER NO.61, JALAN EQUINE 9, TAMAN EQUINE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,058 SUNDAYS BEAUTY TINGKAT 1, 30-A, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 5, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA, 41200, KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

8,059 SUNECO SOLUTIONS NO.1B-2,JALAN TEMENGGUNG 27/9,SEKSYEN 9 BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

8,060 SUNGAI LONG AUTO SERVICE AND REPAIR AG-4 BLK A PSN SG LONG GLEN COURT B.B SG LONG JLN CHERAS BATU 11 1/2

8,061 SUNGAI LUI MOTOR NO 5 &5A KG SUNGAI LUI  JLN CHEROH / / /

8,062 SUNGATE ENERGY 28, JALAN SATRIA 6, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN JB PERDANA / / /

8,063 SUNHOUSE DECORATION NO.100-10, JALAN HASHIM, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

8,064 SUNLIFE TECH SDN BHD L2435, PLOT 7 L3-23A-L, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN BATU KAWAH, MJC PAPILLON, 93250 KUCHING, SARAWAK/ / /

8,065 SUNLOADING BY LEMUEL 01-08, BLOCK H, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

8,066 SUNOKI CONFINEMENT NESTCITY TOWER, N2­11A­01, LEVEL 11A, NEST 2, NO. 6, JALAN A, OFF JALAN PUCHONG, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR W.P. / / /

8,067 SUNPINA KLEC MALL, LEVEL 2, KL ECO CITY, JALAN BANGSAR / / /

8,068 SUNPIZZ LOT 1398 1ST FLOOR, CENTERPOINT, PHASE 2,JALAN KUBU, / / /

8,069 SUNRISE HARDWARE & DECORATION NO. 187, 187A & 187B, JALAN SENTRAL 24, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, / / /

8,070 SUNSHIELD HOME SOLUTION 5A , JALAN BPU 5, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

8,071 SUNSHINE 1 STOP FURNITURE SDN BHD  KOBUSAK LOT P78, JALAN PENAMPANG, MILE 3.5 / / /

8,072 SUNSHINE CONFINEMENT CENTRE NO.9, JALAN PP5/1, TAMAN PUTRA PRIMA PUCHONG / / /

8,073 SUNSHINE KITCHEN SDN BHD NO.29 & 31, JALAN MERANTI JAYA 10, MERANTI JAYA INDUSTRIAL PARK / / /

8,074 SUNSHINE PREMIUM BEAUTY CENTER 3, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN MANICKAVASAGAM, TAMAN SAGA 70200 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN/ / /

8,075 SUNSHINE SMARTPHONE SHOP LOT. 6442, MUKIM 13, JALAN THEAN TEIK / / /

8,076 SUNTEC CAR TINT CENTRE NO.37-21,JALAN BAKRI / / /

8,077 SUNTECH TELECOMMUNICATION CO. PARCEL NO 301& 401 (G/F)STAR MEGA MALL JLN TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

8,078 SUNTEK WINDOW FILMS 36, JALAN PERTAMA 1 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

8,079 SUNTREE RESOURCE TRADING BLK A01-09, JALAN EJ 1/3, TAMAN EHSAN JAYA / / /

8,080 SUNWAY ELECTRONIC 84 & 85, JALAN STESYEN / / /

8,081 SUNYTECH ENGINEERING NO.45 JALAN SL 1/3 BANDAR SUNGAI LONG

8,082 SUPER AIRPLUS TRADING NO 82, JALAN SENTRAL 28, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

8,083 SUPER AVATAR 5-10-1, AKED ESPLANAD, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 14, / / /

8,084 SUPER AVATAR-T1 5-10-1, AKED ESPLANAD, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 14, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

8,085 SUPER FAST AIR-COND & ELECTRICAL SDN BHD NO 65, JALAN BENTARA 20,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

8,086 SUPER GADGET 3A-01-38 (K03), KOMPLEKS BUKIT JAMBUL, JALAN RUMBIA / / /

8,087 SUPER GOOD COMMUNICATION NO.23, JALAN BATU UNJUR DANDAMARAN, PELABUHAN KLANG / / /

8,088 SUPER LIGHTING & SANITARY CENTRE PRIMA 5,6,7,8, JALAN PRIMA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN PRIMA SEGAMAT / / /



8,089 SUPER PAWERS ANIMAL CLINIC 21 JALAN SETIA PERDANA BD U13/BD SETIA ALAM 40170 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / / / /

8,090 SUPER PROFESSIONAL AIRCOND SDN BHD 78F, JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/9, BISTARI DE' KOTA PJU 5, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

8,091 SUPER RACING MOTORCYCLE PARTS SDN BHD NO.20 GROUND FLOOR TAMAN CITY JALAN KUCHING / / /

8,092 SUPER RED AQUATIC 40, JALAN BERKAT 2, TAMAN MALIM JAYA / / /

8,093 SUPER SPRINT MOTOR SPORTS NO 13-G, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PUTRA 3, TAMAN PUTRA KAJANG / / /

8,094 SUPER STAR NO.7-G, JALAM SM6, TAMAN SUNWAY BATU CAVES / / /

8,095 SUPER STAR NO LOT 1714, SUNGAI LONG BATU 11 / / /

8,096 SUPER SUNDAY TELECOMMUNICATION LOT 3-16,3RD FLOOR,WETEX PARADE,JALAN ALI / / /

8,097 SUPER TECH TYRE & BATTERY SDN BHD NO 1 & 2, JALAN PONTIAN UTAMA 13, TAMAN PONTIAN UTAMA / / /

8,098 SUPERB AUTO ENTERPRISE EV-LG-4 , LOWER GROUND FLOOR , EVOLVE CONCEPT MALL , JALAN PJU 1A/4 , ARA DAMANSARA / / /

8,099 SUPERLUX NO. 49 JALAN CANNING ESTATE, TAMAN CANNING / / /

8,100 SUPERMAN HEARING SOLUTIONS L-2-32, BLOCK L, TAIPAN 2, ARA DAMANSARA,JALAN PJU 1A/1, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

8,101 SUPERMODEL BEYOND NO.1, JLN PERMAS 10, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA, / / /

8,102 SUPER-RIDER MOTOR SDN BHD 31-33, JALAN TAIPING / / /

8,103 SUPERSONIC E BIKE 290, JALAN BESAR SUNAGI DUA / / /

8,104 SUPRA ALUMINIUM BLOK A-G-2A, BANGUNAN PERNIAGAAN JALAN U 15/8, DESA TROPIKA,SEK U15 / / /

8,105 SUPREMASONIC NO 31-3A & 31-05,MENARA ECOWORLD,NO 2,JALAN HANG TUAH,BUKIT BINTANG CITY CENTRE 55100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,106 SUPREME HOME APPLIANCES-AMPANG NO.20B, JALAN WAWASAN 2/12, BANDAR BARU AMPANG / / /

8,107 SUPREME MOTOR FOCUS SDN BHD NO.26, JALAN BUDIMAN, BUDINMAN BUSINESS PARK BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

8,108 SURE FEET - T1 NO.26-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/2, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

8,109 SURIA EPAY FURNITURE MARKETING LOT PT 66, BATU 9 1/2, JALAN POKOK SENA, 06400 POKOK SENA, ALOR SETAR, KEDAH. / / /

8,110 SURIA JERAI-ALOR STAR 11-13, PEKAN SIMPANG KUALA, OFF LEBUH RAYA SULTAN ABDUL HALIM / / /

8,111 SURIA SINAR SDN BHD NO.24-3,JALAN BANDAR LIMA BELAS PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

8,112 SURIA SOUND AUTOMART NO 12, JALAN MAYANG PASIR , / / /

8,113 SURIAVEND TECHNOLOGY NO. 11, JALAN TPP 1/15, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

8,114 SUSHI ORI  UNIT PG-01 GROUND FLOOR  PODIUM BLOCK MENARA KECK SENG NO 203 JALAN BUKIT BINTANG   

8,115 SUSHI ORIBE G FLOOR BLOCK C-1 VIPOD RESIDENCE NO.6 JALAN KIA PENG

8,116 SUSHI SHIN NO.55 JALAN KERIS 1 TAMAN SRI TEBRAU

8,117 SUTRA HOLISTIK G-10 MENARA INFINITY JLN SS6/3 KELANA JAYA 47301 PETALING JAYA SELANGOR / / /

8,118 SV EURO SDN BHD 15,JALAN PJU 3/48,SUNWAY DAMANSARA TECHNOLOGY PARK / / /

8,119 SVASTHA LOT H-02-02,BLOCK H,ECOHILL WALK JALAN ECOHILL 1/2 / / /

8,120 SVC OPTICAL GROUP SDN BHD NO 211, GROUND FLOOR , UPTOWN AVENUE , SEREMBAN 2 JALAN S2 B11,SEREMBAN 2 / / /

8,121 SW AUTOWORKS NO 31,JALAN TSB 1,TAMAN INDUSTRI SUNGAI BULOH,47000 SUNGAI BULOH, SELANGOR / / /

8,122 SW DESTINY SDN BHD A-3A-1, JALAN C180/1,DATARAN C180, BATU 11 / / /

8,123 SW MOBILE & REPAIR NO.1F, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MAJU, TAMAN MAJU JAYA / / /

8,124 SW OOI ENTERPRISE 3-75, KOMPLEK CITY PLAZA, JALAN TUNKU IBRAHIM,05100 ALOR SETAR, KEDAH. / / /

8,125 SWC DENTALWORKS NO 25 GROUND FLOOR JALAN PJU 5/13 / / /

8,126 SWEATSPA - CENTREPOINT BU F105A, Centrepoint Bandar Utama. No. 3, Lebuh Bandar Utama / / /

8,127 SWEATSPA - DESA PARK CITY Block D-1-2 (1st Floor), Plaza Arkadia, No 3, Jalan Intisari Perdana, Desa Park City, / / /

8,128 SWEDISH WATER SDN BHD-T1 A-3-5, Merchant Square,Block A, Jln Tropicana Selatan 1, / / /

8,129 SWEE HOE ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC SERVICES NO.3011, JALAN ROZHAN, TMN ALMA JAYA, / / /

8,130 SWEE LEE-BANGSAR 170, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

8,131 SWEE LEONG ELECTRICAL-SG.PETANI 32A, 33A, 34A , GROUD FLOOR JALAN BAKAR ARANG / / /

8,132 SWEE SENG ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO.30, JALAN ROSMERAH 2/14, TMN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,133 SWEE SENG HENG MOTOR S/B NO 29 & 31 MEDAN NUSA PERINTIS 2 TAMAN NUSA PERINTIS / / / /

8,134 SWEE SHIONG TYRE & CAR SERVICES SB      NO.186, 188 & 190, JALAN DATO YUSOF SHABUDIN 1, TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

8,135 SWEET HOME GLOBAL ENTERPRISE NO.19, JALAN BAHAGIA 9, TAMAN BAHAGIA / / /

8,136 SWEET HOME INTERNATIONAL SDN BHD 1364, JALAN BESAR, TAMAN MAS, / / /

8,137 SWEET HOME RENOVATION BLK A-21-06, LAKEVILLE RESIDENCE, JALAN SIBU, TAMAN WAHYU / / /

8,138 SWEET MONTH NO.2, JALAN CASA RESIDENCE 2, MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

8,139 SWEET RENT NO.33-1, JALAN EQUINE 1A,TAMAN EQUINE / / /

8,140 SWEETHEART KARAOKE BAR & LOUNGE NO.142A JALAN CHANGKAT THAMBI DOLLAH OFF JALAN PUDU

8,141 SWEETLOOT PLT ZP-G-26, ZEST POINT, LEBUHRAYA BUKIT JALIL, BK 9, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

8,142 SWI COSMECEUTICALS NO.111-1, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 8,DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, BALAKONG / / /

8,143 SWI COSMECEUTICALS  1F-05, KOMPLEKS KENARI, JALAN KENARI 19,  BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

8,144 SWI COSMECEUTICALS (ST) 1A LEVEL 3 JALAN USJ 10/1A TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

8,145 SWI COSMECEUTICALS (TS) NO 111-1 A/B JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 8 DATARAN PERNIAGAAN ,CHERAS BALAKONG / / /



8,146 SWI COSMECEUTICALS KEPONG 37-1 JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA 1 LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

8,147 SWIFTCLEAN 75, JALAN PERAI JAYA 5, BANDAR PERAI, 13600 , PENANG. / / /

8,148 SWISS LINE NO 3 JLN PRIMA 1,PUSAT NIAGA METRO PRIMA KEPONG / / /

8,149 SWISS LOO BEAUTY (M) SDN BHD B04-17 AURORA PLACE 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, FEDERAL TERRITORY OF KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

8,150 SWISS PLUS LOT.2668-1, KAMPUNG SUNGAI BULOH / / /

8,151 SWISSAIRE MARKETING SDN BHD - T1 NO.8 JALAN TAMING 10, TAMAN INDUSTRI TAMING JAYA / / /

8,152 SWITCH SOLUTION 51-G-1, JALAN MEDAN PB2B, SEKSYEN 9, / / /

8,153 SWITCH SOLUTION SDN BHD GROUND FLOOR, 57, JALAN SS25/2, TAMAN BUKIT EMAS, / / /

8,154 SWITCH-GURNEY PLAZA 170-03/09/10/11/12/12A, PLAZA GURNEY, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / / /

8,155 SWL LUX SIGNATURE LOT 3 LOTUS IPOH BERCHAM, 2, LALUAN TASEK TIMUR 6, TAMAN TASEK INDRA, 31400 IPOH, PERAK./ / /

8,156 SWM TYRE & CAR SERVICE CENTRE 120 & 122, JALAN TASEK MUTIARA 2, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

8,157 SWS HEALTHY MEAL NO.81, BATU 3, JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

8,158 SWU BEAUTY HUB 35-1 JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 2, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

8,159 SWYF NO. 8-2, JALAN LENGKUAS D 16/D, SEKSYEN 16, SHAH ALAM, 40200 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

8,160 SY 2 BEAUTY MEDICAL SPA 04-03, CENTROZ, NO.1, JALAN OP 1/3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA/ / /

8,161 SY BEAUTY & AESTHETIC NO 43 TKT BAWAH, (PT 7640) JALAN TBC 5 TAIPING BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

8,162 SY ESSENTIAL WELLNESS NO 37 JALAN PUTERI 1/6 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

8,163 SY HOME FURNITURE G5-G6,PV 20 PLATINUM LAKE CONDO,NO.5,JALAN USAHAWAN 2,OFF JALAN GENTING KLANG, / / /

8,164 SY MERIDIEN THERAPY 52A, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN LEMBAH PERMAI 4, TAMAN LEMBAH PERMAI 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM PULAU PINANG MALAYSIA/ / /

8,165 SY MODERN DOOR NO.27, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/2, / / /

8,166 SY MODERN DOOR -TMN MUTIARA RINI NO.42, JALAN UTAMA 45, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, / / /

8,167 SY STUDIO NO.4-1 (FIRST FLOOR), PLAZA DANAU 2, JALAN 5/109F, TAMAN DANAU DESA, 58100 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

8,168 SY SYSTEM TRADING 19D,JALAN PJS 1/33,TAMAN PETALING UTAMA,46000 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

8,169 SYAFIK RAFIZI ENTERPRISE NO.4HENTIAN SEBELAH BUKIT GANTANG ARAH UTARA

8,170 SYAHADLIN ENTERPRISE PT 2184, JALAN TS 2/8C, LIGHT INDUSTRIAL PARK FASA 1, TAMAN SEMARAK 2, 71800 NILAI, NEGERI SEMBILAN./ / /

8,171 SYARIKAT BERSAMA HATI-LAGENDA NO.209, JALAN LEGENDA 8, LAGENDA HEIGHTS / / /

8,172 SYARIKAT BOEY HENG SDN BHD 36&38, JALAN RADIN ANUM SATU, BANDAR SRI PETALING / / /

8,173 SYARIKAT CHONG NAM LOT.10234, BATU 8, JALAN BATU CAVES, DAERAH GOMBAK / / /

8,174 SYARIKAT ELEKTRIK TONG SENG SDN BHD NO.127, JALAN MERU, / / /

8,175 SYARIKAT GOLDEN STONE 187,JALAN GENTING KLANG,SETAPAK / / /

8,176 SYARIKAT HIAP HUAT LETRIK LOT 13-15,JALAN ZAPIN 1 ,BANDAR INDERAPURA / / /

8,177 SYARIKAT HOCK HOE HIN NO 17,JALAN DATO NIK MUSTAPHA / / /

8,178 SYARIKAT HOCK SENG HIN NO 44 & 46, JALAN DATOH, KUALA KANGSAR / / /

8,179 SYARIKAT KEAN NAM NO 153 155&161 JALAN PASAR / / / / /

8,180 SYARIKAT KEDAH RADIO NO.6, KOMPLEKS SRI TEMIN, SUNGAI PETANI / / /

8,181 SYARIKAT KOMPUTER ALIMAMA NO 44/44-1, JALAN PKBB 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BUKIT BLOSSOM / / /

8,182 SYARIKAT MOTOR KEMUNING SDN BHD NO 3,5,7, JALAN G25/G,BATU 8 JALAN BUKIT KEMUNING 40400 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN/ / /

8,183 SYARIKAT NEW WYLLAC BATTERY LOT 1745 -B JALAN YACOKBIAH / / /

8,184 SYARIKAT PANAMA TRADING JA 9952, BANDAR BARU 3 JASIN / / /

8,185 SYARIKAT PERNIAGAAN DIKA 2996, 2997 &2998 (TINGKAT ATAS),JALAN HASHIM AWANG, TAMAN GELUGOR INDAH, / / /

8,186 SYARIKAT PERNIAGAAN GOMANTONG JAYA KG GOMANTONG JAYA / / /

8,187 SYARIKAT SIN HOE HIN  NO.24&29, JLN KITANG, TMN SUNTEX BATU 9 / / /

8,188 SYED CARPET-DATARAN SELAYANG NO.15G,JALAN DATARAN SELAYANG 1,DATARAN SELAYANG / / /

8,189 SYK WONG LETRIK ADIK BERADIK K-351 & K-353, JALAN KAMPONG TENGAH, KEMAMAN / / /

8,190 SYMMETRY ENERGY SDN BHD NO.44-2, JALAN PUTERI 5/5, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

8,191 SYMPHONIC MUSIC 84, JALAN SS2/75 / / /

8,192 SYMROU 9-01-17, TAMAN KHENG TIEN,JLN VAN PRAAGH, / / /

8,193 SYN HOO LIM FURNITURE & DECORATO NO 1-1-2, JALAN P.RAMLEE / / /

8,194 SYNC GADGET NO.124-1,JALAN CERDAS TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

8,195 SYNCHROWEB TECHNOLOGY C-1-5 SETIAWALK PERSIARAN WAWASAN PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, 47160 PUCHONG

8,196 SYNCORE TECHNOLOGIES 1ST FLOOR C12, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI / / /

8,197 SYNERGY TITAN MARKETING (M) SDN BHD NO.2, JALAN SRI SULONG14, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI SULONG, / / /

8,198 SYNTHESIS CODE SOLUTIONS NO.20-2, JLN VERVEA 13, VERVEA / / /

8,199 SYOK TYRE SDN BHD B-G-2, LOT 13446, JALAN SUNGAI TUA, BATU 8, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR. / / /

8,200 SYS AUTOMOBILE SDN BHD NO 25G JALAN AU 1A/4B TAMAN KERAMAT PERMAI / / /

8,201 SYSCOM TECHNOLOGY CENTRE 40, JALAN SULTAN ABDUL JALIL, / / /

8,202 SYSTEM + SKILLS TRAINING CONCEPT SDN BHD NO.1-13, 2-13 & 2-11, JALAN PUTERI 4/6 BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /



8,203 SZ FASHION CLOSET 59-2, JALAN LENGGONG, JELUTUNG , 11600 JELUTONG, PULAU PINANG / / /

8,204 SZ HOMESTYLE FURNITURE NO.2, JALAN KAJANG PERDANA 2/2,TAMAN KAJANG PERDANA / / /

8,205 SZTARS 1298-1,TINGKAT SATU, JALAN SURIAMAN B IZ 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIAMAN, BANDAR SRI SENDAYAN/ / /

8,206 T & L KEDAI PERABUT DAN ELEKTRIK 9, SUSURAN BUNGA SENA,JALAN RAYA, / / /

8,207 T & N FURNITURE SDN BHD 3 & 5, JALAN TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG,OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

8,208 T & T TELECOMMUNICATION F41,TINGKAT 1,KLUANG PARADE,JALAN SENTOL,86000 KLUANG / / /

8,209 T & T TELECOMMUNICATIONS 2,JALAN GAMBIR 5,BANDAR BARU BUKIT GAMBIR / / /

8,210 T AND O COMPANY 1ST FLOOR, PLOT 1-3 LOT 619, BLOCK 218, KNLD JALAN DATUK AMAR NINGKAN (PENRISSEN), / / /

8,211 T CARE DENTAL -BANDAR PUTERI 16-1 JALAN PUTERI 1/1 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

8,212 T FLOOR NO.28, JALAN NAKHODA 7, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

8,213 T M JAYA NO 32, PEKAN GURUN, 08300 GURUN, KEDAH / / /

8,214 T REX WINDOW FILM IPOH NO 118D, JALAN RAYA PERMAISURI BAINUN, 30250 IPOH, PERAK / / /

8,215 T SMART A-04-39, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA,JALAN EKOFLORA 7/3, TAMAN EKOFLORA, / / /

8,216 T TENG TRADING 36, JALAN PSK SATU PEKAN SIMPANG KUALA / / /

8,217 T&H LOT 195,NO B2-A KWANG TUNG BARU, SUNGAI CHUA, 43000 KAJANG,SELANGOR / / /

8,218 T&L MOBILE TELESHOP PLAZA HANG TUAH G27 C & D JALAN TUN MAMAT / / /

8,219 T&O KITCHEN BATHROOM GALLERY NO.17, JALAN PALAM 34/18A, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PAK CHUN, SEKSYEN B4 / / /

8,220 T&S CURTAIN SDN BHD 62, JALAN INDAH 1, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

8,221 T&Y AUTOMOTIVE CENTURY KG. DUNGUN, P.O.BOX 13, / / /

8,222 T.H.L. SOFA SDN BHD NO. 25, PT 145360 OFF JALAN SERAMIK CHEPOR 11/1, PUSAT SERAMIK FASA 2, 31200 CHEPOR, PERAK./ / /

8,223 T.S.LIM FURNITURE NO.48 & 48A, JALAN PADI DUA, BANDAR BARU UDA TAMPOI / / /

8,224 T.U.T.A. FURNITURE -T1 NO. 2, 4, 6, 8, JALAN NAKHODA 2,TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, / / /

8,225 T15 NO 15,JALAN KUNING 2, TAMAN PELANGI

8,226 T2O DESIGN SDN BHD 15, LILITAN SUNGAI ARA,  SUNGAI ARA / / /

8,227 TAC MOBILE-BDR BOTANIK NO.20, JALAN KASUARINA 6/KS7, BANDAR BOTANIK / / /

8,228 TACISCA ENTERPRISE NO 2, JALAN JELAPANG, TAMAN SILIBIN / / /

8,229 TADFA AUTO BEAUTY CENTRE SDN BHD NO. 27, JALAN PBS 14/5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT SERDANG 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN,  SELANGOR/ / /

8,230 TADYUN MOTOR NO 6C, G/F, KAMPUNG DATO / / /

8,231 TAFIA FURNISHING & INTERIOR DECORATION LOT.4605S,JALAN KAMPAR,IPOH / / /

8,232 TAG 351-G, CLOUD 9 JALAN CY CHOY / / /

8,233 TAG DENTAL CLINIC SUITE 20-17,AUSTIN 18 VERSATILE BUSINESS SUITES,JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 3,TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA,81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR/ / /

8,234 TAG GROUP MARKETING SDN BHD 1-11C, JALAN DESA 1/5, DESA AMAN PURI / / /

8,235 TAGS CHIROPRACTIC & REHABILITATION 73-2-2, THE ONE, JALAN MAHSURI / / /

8,236 TAGS CHIROPRACTIC & REHABILITATION - HARTAMAS A-G-05 & A-01-06, GALERIA HARTAMAS, JALAN 26A/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

8,237 TAGS SPECIALISTS CENTER - CHERAS T1 LOT 3.01 & LOT 3.02, LEVEL 3, MENARA PGRM 2, NO 8, JALAN PUDU ULU, CHERAS, / / /

8,238 TAGS SPINE & JOINT SPECIALISTS NO 50, HEIGHT DRIVE COMMERCIAL CENTRE TABUAN JAYA BARU / / /

8,239 TAGS SPINE & JOINT SPECIALISTS NO.131 JALAN SS17/1A / / /

8,240 TAHOL MARKETING 273, JALAN RAJA PERMAISURI BAINUM / / /

8,241 TAI AUTO SERVICE CENTRE 28, JALAN MEWAH RIA 1/1, TAMAN BUKIT MEWAH, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,242 TAI CHOONG AUTOMART SDN BHD PT 4773, 4774, JALAN TS 1/19, TAMAN SEMARAK / / /

8,243 TAI HING WATCH SDN BHD NO 46 JALAN DEDAP 17 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,244 TAI SIN FURNITURE SUBLOT 7-10, LOTS 6738- 6741, PHASE 3, TMN UNI CENTRE @CENTRAL CITY, JALAN KUCHING-SAMARAHAN EXPRESSWAY/ / /

8,245 TAI TUNG USED CAR LOT 32225, TOWN OF IPOH(U), DISTRICT OF KINTAALONG JALAN LEONG BOON SW / / /

8,246 TAIHO 14A, JALAN JATI, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI JAYA / / /

8,247 TAIK HO SDN BHD-BAGAN SERAI NO.21,23,25,27,LINTANG THAUPY 1, PUSAT BANDAR BARU / / /

8,248 TAILORED JEWEL UNIT 19-1, THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

8,249 TAIPING BIKE GARAGE SDN BHD 54, JALAN HAMILTON, / / /

8,250 TAIPING PREMIER CARS PLOT 3, 7807, JALAN SUSUR SIMPANG, 34000 TAIPING, PERAK / / /

8,251 TAKUMI WORKS 82, JALAN TAMING 6, TAMAN TAMING JAYA / / /

8,252 TALK POINT -JALAN ROZHAN LOT G-38, LOTUS BUKIT MERTAJAM JALAN ROZHAN ALMA / / /

8,253 TAMPIN ELEKTRIK SDN BHD 2341 & 2342, MAIN ROAD,PULAU SEBANG, TAMPIN / / /

8,254 TAN BROTHERS AUTO PARTS & CAR ACCESSORIES TRADING NO.17, JALAN CEMPAKA WANGI, TAMAN CEMPAKA

8,255 TAN ELECTRONICS-SETIA ALAM L1-38, SETIA CITY MALL, SETIA ALAM, NO. 7, PERSIARAN SETIA DAGANG, BANDAR SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR./ / /

8,256 TAN FULIN XUAN VEGETARIAN FOOD REST. NO 54 JALAN SULAM TAMAN SENTOSA

8,257 TAN JOO HIN ELEKTRONIK SDN BHD NO. K-166/166A, JALAN SULAIMANI / / /

8,258 TAN REFRIGERATION 218, JALAN KUALA KETIL, PEKAN LAMA, SUNAGI PETANI, 08000 SUNGAI PETANI, KEDAH / / /

8,259 TANG FURNITURE TRADING NO 698, BATU 6, JALAN BERNAM, 45500 TANJONG KARANG, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN. / / /



8,260 TANGAN WELLNESS SPA 62, JALAN SS 2/75, SS2 / / /

8,261 TANJUN SIGNATURE LOT 5.13.00, PAVILLION BUKIT JALIL. 2,  PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL / / /

8,262 TANRADIO.COM BLOCK A1, JALAN SURIA, GRAVITY GREEN BANDAR SERI ALAM, 81750 MASAI JOHOR / / / / /

8,263 TANRADIO.COM-JL TUN SRI LANANG 30 L & M JALAN TUN SRI LANANG KOTA TINGGI / / / / /

8,264 TAO TE FUNERAL SERVICES NO. 31, JALAN DENAI 2, TAMAN DENAI NUSANTARA, 81550, GELANG PATAH, JOHOR / / /

8,265 TAPIR EYEWEAR GRANDEUR LABS LOT 18 PERSIARAN MOKHTAR DAHARI ECO GRANDEUR / / /

8,266 TAQRIR AKRAMIN & CO B2-3A-13A, PUBLIKA SOLARIS DUTAMAS. NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, / / /

8,267 TASTE OF THAI LOT G-22, LEVEL G, JALAN LANG EMAS, UNITED POINT

8,268 TAT FEI AGENCY - T1 5005, JALAN KENARI, BANDAR PUTRA, / / /

8,269 TAT HENG FURNITURE-T1 21-F, JALAN HILIRAN / / /

8,270 TAT KUANG LOT 1853, JALAN PAYA TERUBONG, SUNGAI ARA / / /

8,271 TATA SMART HOME APPLIANCES-T1 G6 & M6, ASTANA SQUARE, JALAN DAYA UTAMAN, TAMAN DAYA / / /

8,272 TATAKO LOT 3.03A,3.05,3.06&3.07,THIRD FLOOR, BERJAYA MEGAMALL , JALAN TUN ISMAIL,SRI DAGANGAN, 25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG./ / /

8,273 TAUKEMAS Lot No. AP-001, Ground Floor,The Place @ One City, Jalan USJ 25/1A / / /

8,274 TAXON CAR AUTO ACCESSORIES 61, LALUAN TASIK PERDANA, MEDAN TASIK PERDANA / / /

8,275 TAY BOON CHOK FURNISHINGS SDN BHD NO 4374-D,E,F,&G,JALAN KEBUN SULTAN / / /

8,276 TAY MOTORS LOT.1475, BLK 46, KCLD, JALAN PENRISSEN, 7TH MILE BAZAAR / / /

8,277 TAYAR NINETY SIX SDN BHD NO.34, JALAN AU 1A/4A, TAMAN KERAMAT PERMAI / / /

8,278 TAYARIA NO 1, JALAN PUTRA 2, TAMAN TAN SRI YAACOB / / /

8,279 TAYARIA KT SDN BHD 36K, JALAN BUKIT KECIL / / /

8,280 TAYCON MOTOR SDN BHD NO. 360, JALAN DATO KERAMAT / / /

8,281 TBH WELLNESS 48-1, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1D, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

8,282 TBH WELLNESS NO 38-G JALAN EC O SANCTUARI 8/2B ECO SANCTUARI TELOK PANGLIMA GARANG / / /

8,283 TBH WELLNESS NO.7, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 9/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

8,284 TBH WELLNESS 48G, JALANECOMAJESTIC10/1D, ECOMAJESTIC, / / /

8,285 TBH WELLNESS BPP SDN BHD 41­G, JALAN PUTERI 1/6, BANDAR PUTERI / / /

8,286 TBM-JLN KLANG LAMA PS-4,5,6 & 7, TMN EVERGREEN, BT.4, JLN KLANG LAMA / / / / /

8,287 TBS ASIA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS SDN BHD 33-01, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

8,288 TBS COMMUNICATION GIANT HYPERMARKET BANTING,LOT.555 G37, PERSIARAN KOTA SERIES LANGAT / / /

8,289 TCS FURNITURE TRADING LOT 7788, BUKIT CHERAKAH, SUBANG / / /

8,290 TD FURNITURE - FALIM 169, HALA PERUSAHAAN MENGLEMBU 13,KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN MENGLEMBU, / / /

8,291 TDH L2.01&L2.02,SECOND FLOOR,AMPWALK MALL,218,JALAN AMPANG, / / /

8,292 TDO ANTI-SNORING SOLUTIONS 35-1, 1ST FLOOR, BLOCK C, MID VALLEY MEGAMALL / / /

8,293 TE SENSE NO. 25-2 , JALAN PJU 5/9 , DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA PJ / / /

8,294 TEAM 88 MOTOR NO 19, BLOCK B, JALAN KOTA 1, TAMAN CAHAYA KOTA PUTERI, 81750 MASAI, JOHOR / / /

8,295 TEAM KONG COMMUNICATION NO.11, JALAN RAMPAI NIAGA 2, RAMPAI BUSINESS PARK, SETAPAK / / /

8,296 TEAM X LG2-3A, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE TAMAN GEMBIRA / / /

8,297 TECH 4 ALL - T1 LOT 10537, BLK 5, SENADIN PHASE 8, KBLD, JALAN ILMU / / /

8,298 TECH 96 STORE 63, JALAN BESAR,86200 SIMPANG RENGGAM, JOHOR / / /

8,299 TECH CARE ENTERPRISE LOT 235, JALAN LIMUT, PUJUT 5 / / /

8,300 TECH CONCEPT- AEON TEBRAU KTS 034 SECOND FLOOR, AEON MALL TEBRAU CITY,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, / / /

8,301 TECH TEAM IT SOLUTION NO.6, JALAN SRI SARAWAK 26,TAMAN SRI ANDALAS, / / /

8,302 TECH ZONE-KUALA LUMPUR 152, JALAN SELAR TAMAN CANTIK, JALAN CHERAS / / /

8,303 TECHNEX MOBILE 44, JALAN PASIR PUTEH, TAMAN SHATIN PARK / / /

8,304 TECHNO WELLNESS SDN BHD  12, JALAN ASTAKA 1F/KU2, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

8,305 TECHPROV SDN BHD D-1-01 BLOCK D, OASIS SQUARE, JALAN PJU 1A/7A, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

8,306 TECHTINO SOLUTION SUNSURIA FORUM BLOCK E-01-20 NO 1 ,JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL SEKSYEN U13 BANDAR SETIA ALAM / / /

8,307 TECHVIEW TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD NO.65-G, BLOCK F, ZENITH CORPORATE PARK, JALAN SS7/26, KELANA JAYA, / / /

8,308 TECHXAGON NO 79-1 JALAN SS15/4B SS15 / / /

8,309 TECHXPERT IT SOLUTIONS B-2-11, MEDAN CONNAUGHT, JALAN 3/144A, CHERAS / / /

8,310 TECK SENG FURNITURE 32, 34, 36, 38, JALAN UTAMA 45, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

8,311 TECK SHENG HARDWARE TRADING NO.16, JALAN GAMBIR 3, BANDAR BARU BUKIT GAMBIR, 84800 MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

8,312 TECK SIME HOLD-HQ NO 22-25 JLN SELAYANG SEGAR 1 TAMAN SELAYANG SEGAR / / / / /

8,313 TECK TRADING CO SDN BHD 56, JALAN MUNSHI ABDULLAH, 75100 BANDARAYA MELAKA, MELAKA / / / / /

8,314 TECKSON SPORTING HOUSE SDN BHD NO. 24, JALAN MOHD AKIL,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

8,315 TECTALK SDN BHD LOT316A LEVEL 3 SURIA KLCC 241 PETRONAS TWIN TOWER KUALA LUMPUR CITY CENTRE / / /

8,316 TECTONE DESIGN NO.1, JALAN BIRU 2, TAMAN PELANGI / / /



8,317 TEG MOTORSPORT 24, JALAN SG 1/9, TAMAN INDUSTRI BOLTON / / /

8,318 TEGAS BROADCAST & MULTIMEDIA NO.17, JALAN PJU 8/3B, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA, / / /

8,319 TEIN AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES KAMPUNG BARU TAMPOI KAMPUNG BARU TAMPOI / / /

8,320 TELE TAPE CONSTRUCTION NO.54, LORONG BERKAT 2, KAMPUNG SERI AMAN BERKAT, 47150 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

8,321 TELECITY COMMUNICATIONS SHOP NO 86, JALAN BUKIT UBI / / /

8,322 TELEWAVE MOBILE 1-TC010, 011 , 012, 1ST FLOOR, PLAZA LOW YAT, NO.7, JALAN BINTANG OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG/ / /

8,323 TEN HOME FURNITURE CENTRE LOT S17 & 18, TINGKAT 2, PLAZA SHAH ALAM, NO.2, JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH E9/E, SEKSYEN 9/ / /

8,324 TEN MOBILE ENTERPRISE LOT EF THIRD FLOOR PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL JALAN MAJLIS SEKSYEN 14 40000 SHAH ALAM SELANGOR / / /

8,325 TEN MOTO SDN BHD C-7-G, JALAN PPT 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN TEMPLER, 70300 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN. / / /

8,326 TEN TO TEN - TERENGGANU LOT PT 8197 & 8198, JALAN BESAR / / /

8,327 TENBONSAI 16, SOLOK BUKIT JAMBUL, BUKIT JAMBUL 11900 BAYAN LEPAS PULAU PINANG / / /

8,328 TENDA CURTAIN B-F-9, ATIVO PLAZA, JALAN PJU 9/1, DAMANSARA AVENUE / / /

8,329 TENG FENG AUTO ENTERPRISE NO.44,JALAN BUNGA CEMPAKA 1,TAMAN BUNGA CEMPAKA,SEROM 5,SUNGAI MATI / / /

8,330 TENG GOLDSMITH AND JEWEL GROUND FLOOR PLOT 14 SEMARIANG CENTRE JALAN SEMARIANG SECTION 65 KTLD

8,331 TENGGARA TELECENTRE SDN BHD 41, JALAN MOLEK 1/5A, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

8,332 TENN FASTENERS (MELAKA) SDN BHD NO. 11, JALAN PM 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN MERDEKA, 75350 BATU BERENDAM, MELAKA. / / /

8,333 TENSAND L2-40, JALIL LINK 2, NO 5, JALAN JALIL PERKASA 3, BUKIT JALIL / / /

8,334 TEOH BROTHERS (BAYU TINGGI) SDN. BHD. 12 & 12A, JALAN SENTOSA 5, TAMAN BAYU TINGGI / / /

8,335 TEOH BROTHERS (P.KLG) SDN. BHD. 12, JALAN PERMAI 1B, TAMAN PANDAMARAN PERMAI / / /

8,336 TEOH BROTHERS KEMUNING SDN. BHD. NO 1, JALAN KEMUNING PRIMA A33/A, KEMUNING UTAMA / / /

8,337 TEOH BROTHERS TYRE SERVICES SDN. BHD. 2, JALAN BEHDAHARA 2, SRI SENTOSA COMMERCIAL CENTR / / /

8,338 TERABYTE GADGET NO 9-1, JALAN DATARAN JADE 1, DATARAN JADE HILIS / / /

8,339 TERMINAL SEKSYEN 17, SHAH ALAM-T1 JALAN JENULUNG 17/21 SEKSYEN 17

8,340 TES AUTO TRADING NO 311-3, BATU 4 3/4, JALAN BERTAM MALIM, 75200 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

8,341 TEXAS BBQ BARN F-LG-3A, BLOCK F, JLN PERDANA CBD PERDANA 3

8,342 TF ACCESSORIES SB-HQ NO.56, JALAN SENA 9, TAMAN RINTING, / / /

8,343 TFG SDN BHD T1 NO 193 , JALAN KIP 6 , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KIP / / /

8,344 TFN WATER FILTER SHOP NO.9GF,JALAN BAYU TINGGI 2B,BATU UNJUR / / /

8,345 TG TECH GENERATION SDN BHD NO.118, JALAN NB2 1/4, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI 2 / / /

8,346 TGA PLAINCOM SERVICE CENTER NO15 LOT 28, 0101 IT CENTER, JALAN TUN ISMAIL 9,25000 KUANTAN, PAHANG / / /

8,347 TGD RENOVATION & CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD NO. 30, JALAN CANGGIH 5, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN CEMERLANG, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR, MALAYSIA./ / /

8,348 TGK DOOR ENTERPRISE 08- TAMAN PERMAI PADANG TEMUSU, / / /

8,349 TH AIR CONDITIONERS SDN BHD NO 5 5A AND 5B JALAN MUTIARA 1/15 TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

8,350 THAI AVENUE G-0-8 M-AVENUE, NO.1, JALAN 1/38A, SEGAMBUT BAHAGIA

8,351 THAI KAO MOOKATA-T1 7 , JALAN BS5/26B , TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG 

8,352 THAI PAMPERING NO 3, LORONG BUKITMINYAK UTAMA 2 TAMAN BUKIT MINYAK UTAMA / / /

8,353 THAI PAMPERING  NO.3, LORONG BUKIT MINYAK UTAMA 2, TMN BUKIT MINYAK UTAMA, BUKIT MERTAJAM / / /

8,354 THALAPATHY F&B ENTERPRISE 208, TINGKAT SATU, JALAN TUN SAMBATHAN, BRICKFIELDS

8,355 THALGO NO.7, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 3, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

8,356 THANKS LIGHTING HOUSE NO. 21,23,25, JALAN MASJID / / /

8,357 THAT HIN LOONG MARKETING SDN BHD NO. 30, JALAN INR 1,TAMAN INDUSTRIAL NAUTICAL, / / /

8,358 THC TYRE & CAR SERVICE CENTRE 511 & 512, TAMAN LOBAK / / /

8,359 THE ACADEMY MUSIC CENTRE D-01-10 SUNWAY NEXIS NO.1, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

8,360 THE AGAM LOT 2827, JALAN SUNGAI PENCHALA, KAMPUNG SUNGAI PENCHALA / / /

8,361 THE BABYLOFT LOT 43, LEVEL G3, PUBLIKA SHOPPING GALLERY JALAN DUTAMAS 1, SOLARIS DUTAMAS / / /

8,362 THE BALI BEAUTY WELLNESS SDN BHD 2-40, FESTIVAL WALK IPOH, JALAN MEDAN 1, BANDAR BARU MEDAN, / / /

8,363 THE BATH STUDIO NO.04, JALAN PERJIRANAN 4/5, BANDAR DATO ONN, / / /

8,364 THE BEDDING GALLERY 201, JALAN SS2/24, SS2, / / /

8,365 THE BEST MOBILE SHOP LOT KJW 09, JALAN BATU EMPAT SEKSYEN 36, / / /

8,366 THE BEST SUPPLIES S/B-KLANG NO.11, JALAN KELAPA, PERSIARAN RAJA MUDA MUSA / / /

8,367 THE BLACK SPIDER SHOP NO.91, JALAN PASAR, PUDU / / /

8,368 THE BLACK SPIDER SHOP LOT 01-175 & 01-175(1),TINGKAT 1,KOMPLEKS PKNS SHAH ALAM,PERSIARAN TASIK, / / /

8,369 THE BLACK SPIDER SHOP RAWANG NO.10G,10-1,10-2,JALAN RS1,RAWANG SENTRAL, / / /

8,370 THE CABINET SHOP 9-1, JALAN TPK 2/8,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA, / / /

8,371 THE CAMERA PRO SHOP PG-23 & PG-12, GRD FLOOR OF LOT.33, JLN SEMANGAT / / /

8,372 THE CAT HOTEL NO 11-G, STREET WING, SUNSURIA AVENUE, PERSIARAN MAHOGANI, KOTA DAMANSARA  PJU 5 / / /



8,373 THE CHAMP AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES NO 2 TINGKAT BAWAH JALAN MSJ 1 MEDAN PERNIAAGAAN  SENAWANG JAYA / / /

8,374 THE CONTS SDN BHD C-41-06, JAYA ONE BLOCK C, JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ, / / /

8,375 THE COZE PILATES 55-01, JALAN PONDEROSA 2/2, TAMAN PONDEROSA / / /

8,376 THE CRAFTING MUSIC SDN BHD PLOT 16B, JALAN PERUSAHAAN, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN TUPAI / / /

8,377 THE DAILY GIFTS UNIT 9-11, LEVEL 9, WISMA TRAX, JALAN LIMA, CHAN SOW LIN

8,378 THE DENTAL CITY LEVEL 5A WISMA BENTLEY MUSIC,3 JALAN PJU 7/2 MUTIARA DAMANSARA, / / /

8,379 THE DETAILING BUTLER D-5-G, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BUKIT SERDANG, JALAN BS 14/3, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG, SEKSYEN 14, 43000, SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR/ / /

8,380 THE DO GOOD BABY COMPANY N-6-1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 3 / / /

8,381 THE EYE PLACE OPTOMETRIST NO. 15G, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA X 31/X, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

8,382 THE EYE SPECIALIST SOUTHKEY 01-09 & 01-10 (TINGKAT BAWAH), BLOCK H, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY/ / /

8,383 THE FINE LOCK SHOP LOT 4863 GROUND FLOOR JALAN DATUK AMAR KALONG NINGKAN / / /

8,384 THE FITNESS PIONEER LK5-P3-09 JALAN LAMAN KOMERSIL ARECA PUTRA NILAI

8,385 THE GANGA CAFE BANGSAR 19,LORONG KURAU,OFF JALAN BANGSAR,BANGSAR,59100 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN.

8,386 THE GARDEN DENTAL 6-P,JALAN MASJID NEGERI,11600 GEORGETOWN PULAU PINANG / / /

8,387 THE GOLDEN CAVALRY 18, PEKAN MELAYU / / /

8,388 THE GOODS HOME INTERIOR G-17, JALAN ECO ARDENCE U12/36D, SETIA ALAM, / / /

8,389 THE H FURNITURE NO.61-75, JALAN RAWA, TAMAN PERLING / / /

8,390 THE HEAL KUALA LUMPUR LEVEL 4,WYNDHAM GRAND BANGSAR HOTEL,1,JALAN PANTAI JAYA,59200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,391 THE HEAL WELLNESS SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN PANTAI JAYA TOWER 3 / / /

8,392 THE HOME EDITION NO.1, JALAN U3/4, BK BANDAR  PINGGIRAN SUBANG / / /

8,393 THE HOME MAKER (SPACE) SDN BHD 68-03, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/2, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,394 THE HOUZ KITCHEN & BATH-T1 NO.16,JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH G9/G, SEKSYEN 9 / / / / /

8,395 THE ICON CLINIC 53-G, JALAN PJU 5/20, THE STRAND KOTA DAMANSA / / /

8,396 THE IDEAS COLLECTIONS GROUND FLOOR, LOT.9706,  SECTION 64, KTLD, PENDING ROAD / / /

8,397 THE INTERIOR B-3-20, JALAN BATU NILAM 15,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, / / /

8,398 THE KEY LOCKSMITH NO.5-G, JALAN SEMENYIH SENTRAL 6,SEMENYIH SENTRAL / / /

8,399 THE KITCHEN DESIGN 51-GM, PETALING UTAMA AVENUE, JALAN 1/50, TAMAN PETALING UTAMA, / / /

8,400 THE KLINIQUE SIGNATURE-T1 1F-09, KOMPLEKS KENARI JALAN KENARI 19A BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,401 THE LIGHTING CENTRE K-90E, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN JAKAR, TAMAN IDAMAN / / /

8,402 THE MAO 24-1, JALAN MAS 6, TAMAN CHERAS MAS, BATU 9 / / /

8,403 THE MATTRESS OUTLET NO.20-1ST, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/9A, ECO GRANDEUR / / /

8,404 THE MOMENT POSTNATAL CARE NO.2, JALAN SHAHBANDAR 10/6, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, SEKSYEN 6 / / /

8,405 THE NAIL STUDIO 224-A, JALAN KIAMBANG 15, BANDAR INDAHPURA, 81000, KULAI, JOHOR. / / /

8,406 THE NESTS INN G-083, R&F MALL, MERCU 1, JALAN TANJUNG PUTERI 1, R&F TANJUNG PUTERI / / /

8,407 THE NEXT LEVEL AUTO CARE NO 29, JALAN SS 4D/2, SS4 / / /

8,408 THE ONE 1A, JALAN 53, DESA JAYA / / /

8,409 THE ONE NO. 3, JALAN HELANG BELALANG, KEPONG BARU KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, W.P. KUALA LUMPUR./ / /

8,410 THE ONE KITCHEN (PG) SDN. BHD. 72-2-12 ARENA CURVE JALAN MAHSURI / / /

8,411 THE ONE SPORT C-03-L2, BLOCK C, ECOHILL WALK MALL / / /

8,412 THE PADDLE MART 3, JALAN 51/203, PJS 51, 46050 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

8,413 THE PANTRY @ MONT KIARA - T1 E1-04,05,07,09 BLOCK E, PLAZA MONT KIARA 2, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA

8,414 THE PASAR COLLECTION GMBB, 8-43A, NO 2, JALAN ROBERTSON, BUKIT BINTANG, 50150 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

8,415 THE PET FACTORY 41,JALAN 9/62A BANDAR MANJALARA KEPONG / / /

8,416 THE PIANO SOLUTION M SB NO.5, JALAN PERTAMA 4, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN / / /

8,417 THE PICKLE PARLOUR-SHAH ALAM 5TH FLOOR, PUSAT KOMERSIAL A, JALAN PLUMBUM T7/T, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

8,418 THE PRESTIGE HEALTHCARE SDN BHD 131(GROUND FLOOR & FIRST FLOOR) JALAN MAAROF BUKIT BANDARAYA / / /

8,419 THE RENO STUDIO LEVEL 9 UNIT 21, MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, NO. 2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1,CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE/ / /

8,420 THE RETREAT CLINIC 26-G, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AK U13/AK / / /

8,421 THE RITZ CLINIC - T1 48 , JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/2, TAMAN JP PERDANA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

8,422 THE SANCTUARY SCALP SPECIALIST UNIT A-20-12, THE MET CORPORATE TOWERS, NO. 20, JALAN DUTAMAS 2 / / /

8,423 THE SENSES CONFINEMENT CENTRE NO.75, JALAN SS7/2, KELANA JAYA, / / /

8,424 THE SERIES OPTICAL NO 2-43-1, PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA, KOTA KEMUNING, SEKSYEN 31 / / /

8,425 THE SKIN BRIGHTENING-SS2 NO. 36(MEZZ FLOOR), JALAN SS2/61, / / /

8,426 THE SOAR AUTO CAR SERVICES 24, JALAN EMAS 12, BANDAR SUNGAI EMAS / / /

8,427 THE SOLID KITCHEN BLOCK F, UNIT 7, GLOMAC CYBERJAYA, JALAN GC 3, CYBER 12, / / /

8,428 THE SPAC NO 28,JALAN HULU LANGAT JAYA,TAMAN HULU LANGAT JAYA,43100 CHERAS,SELANGOR / / /

8,429 THE SPACE G-10, WISMA AMAN ELITE,JALAN DESA AMAN 1, TAMAN DESA AMAN / / /



8,430 THE TINT PRO NO.57,JALAN HAJI JAIB / / /

8,431 THE TINT SHOPPE NO.6, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 11, / / /

8,432 THE TRAVEL STORE HQ G3-08, KL EAST MALL, 823, JALAN LINGKARAN TENGAH 2, KL TIMUR, / / /

8,433 THE TRUE WINE SDN BHD NO 369,JALAN AMPANG 50450 KUALA LUMPUR

8,434 THE ULTIMATE BATH GALLERY 60, JALAN CERDAS, TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

8,435 THE WHITE - T1 NO.46, JALAN MOLEK 1/9, TAMAN MOLEK, / / /

8,436 THE WOOD COLONY NO 11, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/5 TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

8,437 THELASHERELLA 5-01, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/6, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA / / /

8,438 THEMEZ DESIGN SDN BHD 3, JALAN PERTAMA 4, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DANGA UTAMA / / /

8,439 THEONE REVERSE AGING AESTHETIC 62A-2 FARLIM SQUARE JALAN PISANG BERANGAN BANDAR BARU AIR ITAM / / /

8,440 THERATAI SPA MEZZANINE FLOOR (THE LIGHT HOTEL) LEBUH TENGGIRI 2 BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA / / /

8,441 THETA GLOBAL 30, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK, OFF KUCHAI LAMA / / /

8,442 THIEN HOI FURNITURE TRADING SDN BHD NO 27, PERSIARAN INDUSTRI BERCHAM, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN / / /

8,443 THIEN LEE MARKETING SDN BHD LOT1300, LORONG SIMEN RAYA 2A, JALAN PENDING / / /

8,444 THIRTEEN TWELVE FABULOUS B-09-07, ECOSKY RESIDENCES,TAMAN WAHYU, / / /

8,445 THOUSAND ARTS ALUMINIUM NO. 20-G & 20-1, JALAN PRIMA 1, LUKUT PRIMA / / /

8,446 THREE COM DIGITAL-JALAN PUTRA NO.158 & 159, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PUTRA / / /

8,447 THREE G MOBILE STORE - JB NO. 99, JALAN DEDAP 4, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, / / /

8,448 THREE G MOBILE X ENTERPRISE LOT.M30, TAMAN DESAMAS, BATU 22 1/2, JALAN KULAI-AIR HITAM, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR / / /

8,449 THREE KIM SDN BHD NO.18, JALAN SC 5/D, PUSAT PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI CHUA / / /

8,450 THREE S TINT BANGI NO.7, JALAN KAJANG IMPIAN 1/11, TAMAN KAJANG IMPIAN, / / /

8,451 THREE STAR HQ NO 383, A&B, TAMAN PERINGGIT JAYA, 75400 MELAKA / / / / /

8,452 THREEE 51-01, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/6, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,453 THT THYE HIN COMPUTER F18, FIRST FLOOR AEON MALL NILAI, PERSIARAN PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA POINT / / /

8,454 THT THYE HIN COMPUTER LOT F10, FIRST FLOOR,AEON MELAKA SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

8,455 THUNDER HOUSE FITNESS A 29-2, A30-2, BLOCK A, JALAN HARUAN 5/9, PUSAT KOMERSIAL OAKLAND 2 / / /

8,456 THUNDER MOTOR ACCESSORIES 24, JALAN AYER PANAS, SETAPAK / / /

8,457 THW NINETY SIX ENTERPRISE NO 82 , TAMAN SRI TANDOP, JALAN LENCONG BARAT TANDOP / / /

8,458 THYE HIN COMPUTER 4G, WISMA ARAB, JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR, / / /

8,459 THYE HIN CREDIT MUNAWIR 20, JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR, 70000 SEREMBAN / / / / /

8,460 THYE HIN-MUNAWIR 52,53,54 JALAN TUANKU MUNAWIR, 70000 SEREMBAN / / / / /

8,461 THYE HONG TECHNOLOGY G62A, JALAN PUJ 3/7, TAMAN PUNCAK JALIL, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,462 THYE SOFA AUTO ACCESSORIES 328, JALAN BARU KANGAR, / / /

8,463 THZ (M) SDN BHD T2 D-8-2 , PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BUKIT SERDANG JALAN BS 14/3 , TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

8,464 THZ INTERNATIONAL HOLDING SDN BHD T-1 NO 1-2, 2ND FLOOR SERDANG SQUARE SHOP OFFICE, JALAN BS5/26B TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG SEK U5/ / /

8,465 TI ME FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.14, JALAN SRI SULONG,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN SRI SULONG / / /

8,466 TIAN YI ELECTRICAL TRADING 2293 JALAN SERAI WANGI 10 TAMAN SERAI WANGI / / /

8,467 TIAN ZHAO ELECTRICAL SDN BHD 3, JALAN BERTAM PERMATA TAMAN BERTAM PERMATA / / /

8,468 TIANCE RESEARCH SDN BHD A4-2-7, SOLARI DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

8,469 TIFFS NAIL MIRACLE SALON NO 21A, JALAN PENDEKAR 16, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

8,470 TIGA-S MOTORSIKAL (KL) SDN BHD NO 7 PERSIARAN PERMATA TAMAN PERMATA ULU KELANG KU ALA LUMPUR / / / / /

8,471 TIME & TIMES LOT G41 GROUND FLOOR, 18 JALAN PERSIARAN BARAT, SEKSYEN 52 PETALING JAYA / / /

8,472 TIME MOVEMENT LOT G-43, GROUND FLOOR, NO.2, JALAN HANG TUAH,MITSUI SHOPPING PARK LALAPORT BBCC, / / /

8,473 TIMEART GALLERY LOT F11B & F12 FIRST FLOOR, BANGSAR SHOPPING CENTRE, 285, JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

8,474 TIMES FURNITURE (M) SDN BHD NO 6, JALAN HANG TUAH 4/1, TAMAN MUHIBAH, / / /

8,475 TIMSUN HK MOTORSPORT 728, JALAN SENTUL / / /

8,476 TINAESABELLA ENTERPRISE BLOCK 5-01-03, LINTANG KAMPUNG MELAYU 2

8,477 TINECO LOT 4.74.00, LEVEL 4, PAVILION BUKIT JALIL,2, PERSIARAN JALIL 8, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

8,478 TINIS SPA BEAUTY SLIMMING-SHAH ALAM 29A, JALAN KRISTAL K7/K, SEKSYEN 7, / / /

8,479 TINON CAR ACCESSORIES NO. 73 & 77, JALAN PEKAKA, TAMAN PEKAKA, / / /

8,480 TINT DIVISION SDN BHD NO.67 & 69, JALAN GLASIAR,TAMAN TASEK / / /

8,481 TINT HAUS (M) SDN BHD NO 109-C, JALAN KUALA KANGSAR, / / /

8,482 TINT SHOPPE CARLIFE AUTOMART 16G & 18G, JALAN DAGANG 1/1A, TAMAN DAGANG, 68000 AMPANG SELANGOR / / /

8,483 TIONG SAN SDN BHD NO. 822, BATU 2, JALAN TANJONG KARANG, 45000 KUALA SELANGOR, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN / / /

8,484 TIOR WELLNESS & BEAUTY 2-46, FESTIVAL WALK, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 1,MEDAN IPOH BISTARI, / / /

8,485 TIPPYTOES G22,AMAYA MALURI ,JALAN JEJAKA 2,TAMAN MALURI / / /

8,486 TITAN AUDIO & WINDOW FILM NO.31G, JALAN KENARI 22, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /



8,487 TITAN BUILDERS 88-1, JALAN MEDANG KAPAS, BUKIT BANDARAYA, BANGSAR, 59100, KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,488 TITAN OPTOMETRIST NO.2327 TINGKAT BAWAH ,JALAN SERAI WANGI 10,TAMAN SERAI WANGI, / / /

8,489 TITAN SOLAR FILM SDN BHD NO.A-17, LOT.3096, BATU 4 1/2, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

8,490 TITANETCH D1-22A-G, 1,2&3, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, TAMAN DUTAMAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR / / /

8,491 TITANS 26-1,JALAN TENGAH CHERAS SELATAN 118,TAMAN SRI INDAH,43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR / / /

8,492 TK CORE PERFORMANCE ENTERPRISE NO 130 JALAN ADDA 7 TAMAN ADDA HEIGHT 

8,493 TKC MOTOR ACCESSORIES M SB NO 36 & 37 JALAN CHE BEE NOR / / /

8,494 TKC MOTOR SHOP M SDN BHD 19 JALAN PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG  2 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN GEMILANG / / /

8,495 TKD FURNITURE 43-1, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1C, BERANANG / / /

8,496 TKS FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.29 & 31, JALAN PULAI 7, TAMAN PULAI UTAMA / / /

8,497 TKS SERVICE PROVIDER TRADING LOT 11574 BATU 13,JALAN CHERAS KAJANG / / /

8,498 TKS TOTAL KITCHEN SOLUTIONS 49B, JALAN KELAWAI / / /

8,499 TL HOME LOTUS PLENTONG, LOT MA 01, JALAN MASAI BATU 10, 81750 MASAI, JOHOR / / /

8,500 TL TEAM MAKEOVER NO.70, JALAN KASAWARI 7, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,501 TL TYPEWRITER OFFICE AUTOMATION NO.33, GROUND FLOO, JALAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

8,502 TLC TYRES & AUTOCARE SDN BHD 48, LORONG MAHSURI 2, / / /

8,503 TLT MART 140-141, TAMAN SRI EMAS, JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR SHAH, 33000 KUALA KANGSAR, PERAK / / /

8,504 TM AUTO TYRE SERVICE NO 105 & 107, JALAN NIBONG 10,TAMAN DAYA / / /

8,505 TM BIKE SDN BHD NO 13, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TUNKU MAHERAN,TAMAN TUNKU MAHERAN FASA 4 / / /

8,506 TMC MEDI CLINIC BLOCK D5-G4-01 & 02, SOLARIS DUTAMAS (PUBLIKA) NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1 / / /

8,507 TMK 2 (RAWANG) TYRE & AUTO SERVICE PT4741,JALAN TAMAN SEMARAK 1/19, TAMAN SEMARAK / / / /

8,508 TMK INDUSTRIES NO 3G , JALAN REKO SENTRAL 1 REKO SENTRAL / / /

8,509 TMK MOTORSPORT WHEEL & TYRE SERVICE N0 5,JALAN PJS 11/1,BANDAR SUNWAY / / / /

8,510 TMK TYRE & AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD NO 27 & 29 JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 10 / / / /

8,511 TMS BEAUTY CENTRE 6 JALAN MEDAN IPOH 9,BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH, / / /

8,512 TMS BEAUTY CENTRE M SDN BHD NO. 6, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 9, BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH, 31400 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

8,513 TMT-HQ Unit C-UG-159, Level Upper Ground, 1 Shamelin Shopping Mall, No.100, Jalan 4/61, Taman Shamelin Perkasa, 56100 Cheras, Kuala Lumpur/ / /

8,514 TNS LIVING SDN BHD 37164-5 KG BARU, KG BARU SG BULOH / / /

8,515 TNS LIVING-SG BULOH NO.37164-5, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH, / / /

8,516 TNT E2-02-03, SUNWAY GEO AVENUE, JALAN LAGOON SELATAN BANDAR SUNWAY / / /

8,517 TOADD DESIGN SDN BHD UNIT B2-11,PJ INDUSTRIAL PARK,JALAN KEMAJUAN,SEKSYEN 13,46200 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR./ / /

8,518 TOBY INTERIOR FURNISHING 41-M, PLAZA DAMANSARA, JALAN MEDAN SETIA 1 BUKIT DAMANSARA / / /

8,519 TOCOMO ENTERPRISE 1F-28 , CENTRAL SQUARE / / /

8,520 TODAY MOBILE SDN BHD LOT.G23, GROUND FLOOR, AEON PERMAS JAYA SHOPPING CENTRE, NO.1, JALAN PERMAS JAYA UTARA, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA/ / /

8,521 TODAYS LIVING FURNITURE LOT 3A JALAN PRIMA SAUJANA 2/1 TAMAN PRIMA SAUJANA / / /

8,522 TOGO B-2-2, SIGNATURE 2, JALAN BUKIT JALIL, BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

8,523 TOKA FLOORING 43, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 4, TAMAN IPOH TIMUR, 31400 IPOH, PERAK / / /

8,524 TOKA TRADING 12, PERSIARAN PANTAI JERJAK 7 / / /

8,525 TOKAITO AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.21, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

8,526 TOKO MURAH KTN SDN BHD NO.A 17, LORONG TUN ISMAIL 5, / / /

8,527 TOKUN FURNITURE TRADING TBP 6260 JALAN KULIM,CHEROK TOK KUN / / /

8,528 TOKYO NO 118, BLOK H, JALAN RAJA UDA, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA / / /

8,529 TOKYO FLORA FIRST FLOOR, IOI MALL,LOT F57A, JALAN PUCHONG, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, 47000 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

8,530 TOKYO MODELLISTA AUTO GARAGE 1, JALAN BAWANG BSESAR 24/35, SEKSYEN 24 / / /

8,531 TOMEGA MACHINERIES SDN BHD NO 51, JALAN KAPAR 41400, KLANG SELANGOR / / /

8,532 TOMI ICARE NO.17, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 1, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

8,533 TOMORROW FURNITURE LOT 30/60 10KM JALAN KEPONG / / /

8,534 TOMS STICKERS 318, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN C.Y.CHOY / / /

8,535 TOMS STICKERS 30, LORONG PERDA TIMUR 7, BANDAR BARU PERDA / / /

8,536 TON XING YUAN 163D-LG-01A, LEVEL LG, GURNEY PARAGON MALL, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

8,537 TONE COLOR ACADEMY ZV-01-01 & ZV-02-01 ZEVA BOULEVARD PERSIARAN PINGGIRAN,PUTRA BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,538 TONE COLOR ACADEMY BP03 BLOCK D,JALAN BPD 2 BUSINESS PARK DALPINIA DENGKIL,47100 PUCHONG,SELANGOR. / / /

8,539 TONG KONG-SS3 62, JALAN SS3/31, / / /

8,540 TONG MOBILE PHONE SHOP - T1 LOT 23C, GRD FLOOR,DARVEL BAY PLAZA / / /

8,541 TONG SENG SALES & SERVICE SDN BHD NO.123, JALAN MERU, / / /

8,542 TONG XIN TANG NO.53 & 53-1, JALAN MANIS 4, TMN SEGAR, / /

8,543 TOONG HENG ELECTRONICS SDN BHD 10 – 12 GROUND FLOOR,JALAN SS24/13 TAMAN MEGAH / / / /



8,544 TOONG SOON MOTORSPORT M SDN BHD H20 CAR PARK. UGA-01, LEVEL UG-A, 1 SHAMELIN MALL, 100, TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA JALAN 4/91 TAMAN SHAMELIN PERKASA / / /

8,545 TOONG STAR NO.35, 37 & 39, JALAN KANGAR JAYA 14, JALAN TUANKU SYED PUTRA / / /

8,546 TOONG STAR SDN. BHD. NO.13, 15,17, 19 & 21, JALAN MENTERI / / /

8,547 TOOTHLAND DENTAL-KULAI NO 24, JALAN RAYA, TAMAN KULAI BESAR / / /

8,548 TOP 1 CAR DETAILING LG, MH AVENUE, NO.2, JALAN BUNGA KANTAN, OFF JALAN GENTING KELANG, SETAPAK / / /

8,549 TOP 96 TRADING NO. 45 & 46, JALAN NILAI 3/2, BINTANG WALK NILAI 3, / / /

8,550 TOP CARE CAR SERVICE 9G,JALAN MARGOSA SD 10/4B BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA

8,551 TOP CLICK E-3A-07, BLOCK E, OASIS SQUARE, NO 2, JALAN PJU 1A/7, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

8,552 TOP COOL AUTO SDN BHD NO. 363 JALAN LAHAT, FALIM, / / /

8,553 TOP EMINENT SDN BHD T3-10-03, I-SOVO, ICON CITY, JALAN SS 8/39 / / /

8,554 TOP FIT 38(TKT-2),JLN AROSA,TMN PERNIAGAAN AROSA,JLN BAKRI,84000,MUAR,JOHOR / / /

8,555 TOP FIVE ENTERPRISE NO.4,JALAN KASAWARI,TAMAN PERTAMA,SG ABONG / / /

8,556 TOP FREE IMPORTER & SUPPLY G-105, JLN PRIMA SG 3/2, / / /

8,557 TOP GADGET ENTERPRISE 42B-G-8, SRI SAUJANA GAT LEBUH MACALLUM / / /

8,558 TOP GARAGE 77,JALAN DAMAI NIAGA 1, ALAM DAMAI / / /

8,559 TOP GRAND SANITARYWARE SDN BHD NO. 6, JALAN KPKS 1, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN KOTA SYAHBANDAR, / / /

8,560 TOP HOME HARDWARE TRANSPORT NO.47, JALAN 6/2, TAMAN INDUSTRI SELESA JAYA OFF JALAN BALAKONG / / /

8,561 TOP KINABALU TRADING SDN BHD T1 LOT LG 26 & LG 54, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

8,562 TOP LINE AUTOMOTIVE SDN BHD 2333, JALAN TEBING TIMOR,JINJANG UTARA,52000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

8,563 TOP LIVIN ENTERPRISE PT1119 KM10 LEBUHRAYA SEGAMAT-KUANTAN, SEGAMAT, / / /

8,564 TOP MAPLE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD No 3A, Jalan Sungai Pinang, Sungai Pinang / / /

8,565 TOP PETS ENTERPRISE C-19-15, MAJESTIC MAXIM RESIDENCE, JALAN 9, TAMAN BUKIT CHERAS, 56000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

8,566 TOP RACING AUTO STYLING SDN BHD 3, JALAN BJ 2-7, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG JAYA 2, / / /

8,567 TOP SA CURTAIN NO. 24 & 25, BINTANG WALK, JALAN NILAI 3/2,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN NILAI 3, / / /

8,568 TOP SECURITY DOOR PLAZA YLY LOT 10, GROUND FLOOR, PLAZA YLY, INANAM LIGHT INDUSTRIAL BUSINESS CENTRE, TUARAN BY-PASS/ / /

8,569 TOP SENDORA SECURITY DOOR SDN BHD Lot 26575, Jalan Sungai Puloh/KU6, Jalan Kapar, / / /

8,570 TOP SHENG HENG 11, JALAN BENDAHARA 2, SRI SENTOSA COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

8,571 TOP SMART CHOICE TELECOMMUNICATIONS NO.G25, TINGKAT BAWAH, BANGUNAN SENTOSA PLAZA, JALAN PUTRE / / /

8,572 TOP SPEED FITNESS NO 9D & 10D, JALAN USJ 10/1H / / /

8,573 TOP SPENGLER SDN BHD LOT.45, JALAN GREENWOOD PARK / / /

8,574 TOP STEEL KITCHEN EQUIPMENT ENTERPRISE 30-C, JALAN SIAM / / /

8,575 TOP TEN SPORT 56,JALAN KAMPUNG HULU,75200 MELAKA

8,576 TOP UP 4X4 ACCESSORIES CENTRE NO. 6 & 7, JALAN PJS 8/18, DATARAN MENTARI / / /

8,577 TOP UP AUTO PARTS 35, JALAN PENGKALAN INDAH 2, BANDAR PENGKALAN INDAH / / /

8,578 TOP VIEW AUTO WINDSCREEN - T1 77, JALAN JAMBU, TAMAN BATU, 52000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

8,579 TOPAREA MALAYSIA SDN BHD NO. 162, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 5, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2, SENAI AIRPORT CITY / / /

8,580 TOPBEST CAR GROOMING CENTRE 135 JALAN SS 19/6 / / /

8,581 TOPFINE NO .5 & 7,JALAN REKO MUTIARA 1/2,TAMAN  REKO MUTIARA / / /

8,582 TOPG PERFORMA NO.6, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/1, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,583 TOPGUARD 12A, 2, JALAN PUTERI 2/6, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

8,584 TOPO INTERIOR DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 5,JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 1/2,TAMAN PERNIAGAAAN SETIA, / / /

8,585 TOPONE TECHNOLOGY NO 15-1, JALAN DD 3A/1, TAMAN DATO DEMANG / / /

8,586 TOPPER SPORTS AMPANG TRADING SDN BHD LOT 2.1, 2ND FLOOR, PERTAMA COMPLEX, JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN, 50100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,587 TOPPICAL ROOFING ENTERPRISE 28 JALAN ZAABA / / /

8,588 TOPTEN GADGET-SG BULOH GK53A GK-53A & GK-53B, SEKSYEN U20, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

8,589 TOPTEN MOBILE ENTERPRISE-T1 LOT.F2-2, FIRST FLOOR, AEON BIG SHOPPING CENTRE KEPONG,NO.2, JALAN METRO PERDANA, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG,/ / /

8,590 TOPTEN MOBILE SDN BHD F2-02, FIRST FLOOR, AEON BIG SHOPPING CENTRE KEPONG, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 2 / / /

8,591 TOPTEN PHONE SDN BHD SB MALL, LOT G-07, GROUND FLOOR, SEKSYEN U20, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

8,592 TORQUE LEGEND AUTO GARAGE 1&3 JALAN SU 27 TAMAN SELAYANG UTAMA INDUSTRI RINGAN / / /

8,593 TORQUE MOTOTECH 73 46, JALAN 1, TAMAN LENSENG / / /

8,594 TOSOUL FACE CONTOURING SPECIALIST NO. 3-1, JALAN E 3/7A,TAMAN EHSAN, / / /

8,595 TOTAL HOME DIY SDN BHD NO.4, JALAN TPK 2/2, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA SEKSYEN 2, / / /

8,596 TOTAL PAPER SHOP SDN BHD LOT 101,JALAN MERDEKA,TAMAN MELAKA RAYA 75000 MELAKA

8,597 TOTAL PRECISE ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO 33, JALAN TERAS 1, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KOTA PUTERI / / /

8,598 TOTI PARK B-01-05, KOMPLEKS PERINDUSTRIAN EMHUB, PERSIARAN SURIAN, TAMAN SAINS TEKNOLOGI, / / /

8,599 TOTOH INTERIOR FURNISHING NO.83, JALAN LANGKASUKA, LARKIN INDUSTRY / / /

8,600 TOTORO CATTERY WW7-12 JALAN PELANGI, OFF JALAN BATU TIGA LAMA / / /



8,601 TOUCH IT SOLUTION C-8-19, CENTUM @ OASIS CORPORATE PARK,OASIS DAMANSARA, NO.2, JALAN PJU 1A/2, ARA DAMANSARA/ / /

8,602 TOUCH MEDIA GAMING STORE F30 LEVEL 1, AXIS ATRIUM MALL,TAMAN CEMPAKA, / / /

8,603 TOUCH MEDIA LAPTOP SPECIALIST NO. D-3-1, TINGKAT 1, BANGI GATEWAY SHOPPING COMPLEX, PERSIARAN PEKELILING, SEKSYEN 15/ / /

8,604 TOUCH TINT SOLUTION NO 12 G ONE PUCHONG BUSINESS PARK,JALAN OP 1/6 OFF JALAN PUCHONG / / /

8,605 TOUCHE HAIR CARE NO 16 JALAN SAGU 15,TAMAN DAYA / / /

8,606 TOUCHPOINT INTERIOR DESIGN SDN BHD NO 4 HALA RAJA DIHILIR / / /

8,607 TOVE BEAUTY 42-1, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 9, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA / / /

8,608 TOWER TREE NO 50-01,JALAN PERJIRANAN 15/2,BANDAR DATO ONN 81100 JOHOR BAHRU,JOHOR / / /

8,609 TOYAKO F117, 1ST FLOOR, AEON TEBRAU CITY SHOPPING MALL, JALAN DESA TEBRAU, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU, / / /

8,610 TOYAKO SALON LOT F36, FIRST FLOOR, AEON MALL BANDAR DATO ONN, JALAN DATO ONN 3, BANDAR DATO ONN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR./ / /

8,611 TOYEURO SDN BHD NO.24, JALAN TPP 1/11, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG / / /

8,612 TOYSBAR 78A, JALAN SS 22/21, DAMANSARA JAYA,

8,613 TP TELESHOP 7, JALAN KAPAL LAYAR, TAMAN KAPAL LAYAR, TONGKANG PECHAH / / /

8,614 TPE PERFORMANCE EXHAUST 09-01, JALAN BUKIT IMPIAN 18/5, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

8,615 TQ CD ENTERPRISE VIVA HOME LOT 2-78, 2ND FLOOR, 85 JALAN LOKE YEW / / /

8,616 TR FURNITURE NO 32, JALAN KOKO 2/2, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN TELOK MENGKUANG / / /

8,617 TR MOTORWORLD SDN BHD NO.30, JALAN ANGGERIK 41, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,618 TR TANRADIO.COM A2-01 & A3-01,JALAN CENGAL 1,TAMAN DESARU UTAMA,BANDAR PENAWAR,81930 KOTA TINGGI/ / /

8,619 TRADERPRENEUR XCELLENCE UNIT 19-11 BLOCK A THE VERTICAL BUSINESS SUITES NO 8 JALAN KERINCHI / / /

8,620 TRAINIX COMBAT SPORTS STORE UNIT L1-27, LEVEL 1, JESSELTON MALL LRG JESSELTON , JLN HJ SAMAN / / /

8,621 TRAPO LOT 2097, JALAN 1/42, OFF JALAN KUCHING / / /

8,622 TRAPO BANGSAR 75, JALAN MAAROF / / /

8,623 TRE 3D PRINT 37-3A-01, IDEAL, GOLDEN TRIANGLE,JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, SUNGAI ARA / / /

8,624 TREATHAUS 274A, JALAN KENANGA 29/9, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

8,625 TREAZPASS ADVERTISING SDN BHD 38, JALAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA 7, LEBUH SETIA, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN SETIA / / /

8,626 TREND STORE NO 4, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SEMABOK / / /

8,627 TRENDECO LOT.71G & 72G, KL TRADERS SQUARE, 99,JALAN GOMBAK / / /

8,628 TRENDFIX MOBILE NO. 38 (J2), JALAN SULTAN ABDUL JALIL, / / /

8,629 TRENDS HAIR SALOON NO 18, JALAN PERTAMA 1,DANGA UTAMA / / /

8,630 TRENDS HOME LIVING STORE 232 & 234, BATU 2, OFF JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH (JALAN IPOH) / / /

8,631 TRENDY Q 51-18-D2,MENARA BHL,JALAN SULTAN AHMAD SHAH,10050 GEORGETOWN,PULAU PINANG / / /

8,632 TRESPURE 12,JALAN 1/109E,TAMAN DESA BUSINESS PARK, / / /

8,633 TRESURE NO. 37, JALAN MOLEK 1/29, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

8,634 TREYO NO.75, HALA BERCHAM TIMUR 11, TAMAN PAKATAN / / /

8,635 TRIANGEL NAIL SALON & ACADEMY 57-1-1,LORONG BATU NILAM 1A,BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, / / /

8,636 TRIBROS ALLIANCE HUB 30A, JALAN 4/11, SEKSYEN 4 TAMBAHAN BANDAR BARU BANGI / / /

8,637 TRILLION CAPITAL MANAGEMENT B-3-3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,  PERSIARAN JALIL 7 / / /

8,638 TRIMAX 43, JALAN 2/152, TAMAN  PERINDUSTRIAN OUG / / /

8,639 TRINATURE WELLNESS G-20, EQUINE RESIDENCE, TAMAN EQUINE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMA / / /

8,640 TRINETTS TECHNOLOGY BLOCK B-816, 8TH FLOOR, KELANA SQUARE, NO.17, JALAN SS7/26,KELANA JAYA / / /

8,641 TRINITY CHIROPRATIC BKT JALIL AURORA PLACE, A-02-05, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

8,642 TRINITY FLOW SDN BHD LOT 1121, 5TH MILE , PENRISSEN ROAD, 93250 KUCHING, SARAWAK / / /

8,643 TRINITY KIDS MALAYSIA-MONT KIARA NO.5-1, THE VERVE SHOPS 8, JLN KIARA 5, MONT KIARA / / /

8,644 TRIO MANTAP SDN BHD - SEMBILAN LOT 5164-5168, JALAN RASAH, SEREMBAN / / /

8,645 TRIPLE MAJU EMPIRE A13, JALAN TELUK BAHARU 4, JALAN TANJUNG LUMPUR / / /

8,646 TRIPLE ONE NETWORK G1-C BANDAR SETELIT ISLAM JALAN PASIR PUTEH, PASIR TUMBOH / / /

8,647 TRIPO COMPANY NO.33, MISSON ROAD / / /

8,648 TRIUMPH MIND CONCEPT MENARA MUTIARA CENTRAL, 20-32-A MUTIARA SENTRAL, NO.2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1, CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE/ / /

8,649 TRONIC MOBILE TRADING LOT.1-040, FIRST FLOOR, PLAZA LOW YAT, JALAN  1/77,OFF JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

8,650 TRUE CLINIC 39-G, JALAN PJU 5/20, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

8,651 TRUE DESIGN DECORATION SDN BHD 28, JALAN SRI KLEBANG A/17, BANDAR BARU SRI KLEBANG / / /

8,652 TRUE HARMONY - MELAKA RAYA NO.197, 197A & 197B, JALAN MERDEKA, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA / / /

8,653 TRUE HARMONY - MUAR NO.23, JALAN SULAIMAN / / /

8,654 TRUE HARMONY-KLANG NO.51, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MAHOGANI 5/KS 7, BANDAR BOTANIC / / /

8,655 TRUE HARMONY-KLANG VALLEY NO.10-3, TKT 3, BLOCK C, SUNWAY GIZA, JALAN PJU 5/14, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

8,656 TRUE HARMONY-MIRI LOT 769, ST FLOOR, BINTANG JAYA COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN MIRI PUJUT / / /

8,657 TRUE HARMONY-SARAWAK NO.4&5, GROUND FLOOR, WESTWOOD, JALAN TABUAN / / /



8,658 TRUE HARMONY-SKUDAI 35, JLN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/2, TMN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

8,659 TRUE HARMONY-WANGSA MAJU NO.21G, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 12, WANGSA LINK, BANDAR BARU WANGSA MAJU / / /

8,660 TRUMAX HOME DESIGN & FURNITURE RA4-25 & RA4-26, RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK,NO.1, JALAN RAZAK MANSION, SUNGAI BESI / / /

8,661 TRUVIEW OPTICS NO 25 JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 15, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR / / /

8,662 TRUZ HOME B-5-3A SETIAWALK, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, 47160 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

8,663 TS AUDIO AND ELECTRICAL NO.25, 27, 29 , 31, KOMPLEKS TOK ARAU, JALAN SATU / / /

8,664 TS AUTO SERVICE CENTRE NO.20C,JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

8,665 TS AUTO SERVICE CENTRE 24,JALAN MAHSURI , / / /

8,666 TS AUTO SPRAYING WORKSHOP SDN BHD 1206 JALAN KPAT 4 KAWASAN PERINDUTRIAN RINGAN KAMPUNG BARU AMPANG / / /

8,667 TS CHUN MOTORSPORT NO 38B, LOT 264, JALAN CHERAS PERDANA / / / / /

8,668 TS EXIM SDN BHD NO.10-2, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN MERBAH 2,BANDR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,669 TS IT SALES AND SERVICES LOT 1-8-12, GROUND FLOOR, OLE-OLE SHOPPING CENTRE,NO.7, JALAN PINANG A18/A, SEKSYEN 18/ / /

8,670 TS MOTOR ACC NO 14C & 14D JALAN TEBRAU / / /

8,671 TS SECONDS UNIT 06-45, LEVEL 6. NO.1, JALAN IMBI, / / /

8,672 TSC GLOBAL ENTERPRISE NO 95 JALAN DIPLOMATIK ,PRESINT 15,62050 PUTRAJAYA, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

8,673 TSD MARKETING NO.25, JLN GAN CHAI LENG, TMN CHAI LENG / / /

8,674 TSHIHENZ TYRE & BATTERY 26, JALAN MENGKUDU, TAMAN MAKMUR / / /

8,675 TSI-KOTA BHARU LOT 423 SECTION 2,JALAN  SULTAN YAHYA PETRA / / /

8,676 TSIN YUNG SHENG BERCHAM NO 528-B, 528-C & 528-D MAIN ROAD KG BERCHAM / / /

8,677 TSK SEANG AIK ENTERPRISE 626 LEBUH ZAMRUD TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

8,678 TSL MARKETING & ENTERPRISE LOT.G16B, GROUND FLOOR, AMPANG POINT SHOPPING CENTRE, JALAN MAMANDA 3 / / /

8,679 TSM COMMUNICATION - SKUDAI L3-201 & LL3-202, LEVEL 3, SUTERA MALL, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

8,680 TSS WORLD TRADE 3A, JALAN LAGENDA 16, TAMAN LAGENDA MAS BATU 9, CHERAS 43200, SELANGOR. / / /

8,681 TSUKIJI-T1 THE JAPAN CLUB OF KUALA LUMPUR NO 2 JALAN 1/86 OFF JALAN TAMAN SEPUTEH

8,682 TSY LOCK ENTERPRISE 16, JALAN AMBONG 1(2),KEPONG BARU, / / /

8,683 TSY MOBILE COMMUNICATION NO42,TAMAN JATI , JALAN KG CINA / / /

8,684 TT BROTHERS CAR ACCESSORIES 11, JALAN BPU 5, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

8,685 TT EXHAUST SPECIALIST NO. 113, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI, JALAN PERMATA 1/KS09, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM, 42000 PELABUHAN KLANG, SELANGOR./ / /

8,686 TT MACHINERY SERVICE & TRADING NO 4, PERSIARAN PERINDUSTRIAN  PENGKALAN 2, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN, 31500 LAHAT, PERAK./ / /

8,687 TT MESRA RESOURCES UNIT LEVEL 4, 4-06, BREM MALL SHOPPING COMPLEX,JALAN JAMBU MAWAR , TAMAN SRI DELIMA/ / /

8,688 TT PRO NO.2, JALAN PULAI 25, TAMAN PULAI UTAMA / / /

8,689 TT SPORT 18, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 2/8, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,690 TT STAINLESS STEEL NO.36, JALAN BISTARI 1, TAMAN INDUSTRI JAYA / / /

8,691 TTJB MOBILE 82, JALAN PADI MAKMUR,TAMAN SURIA MUAFAKAT, BANDAR BARU UDA / / /

8,692 TTP HEALTH GLOBAL 8, JALAN LEMBAH 16, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

8,693 TTT COM LOT 1 &2 MEZZANINE FLOOR,KOMPLEKS YIK FOONG JALAN LAXAMANA / / /

8,694 TUAH CUSTOM WRAP & STICKER 22, JALAN TEMBAGA SD 5/2A, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA, / / /

8,695 TUAH RIMBUN ENTERPRISE NO.41, JALAN JABAR 10/KU8, TAMAN MERU AMAN,MERU / / /

8,696 TUAN BATIK LOT 02-07,ARAS 2,232 BUSANAMENARA MARA,JALAN TUANKU ABDUL RAHMAN,CHOW KIT,50100,KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,697 TUAN HOE ELECTRICAL (M) SDN BHD 26A JALAN BACHANG KAMPUNG ENAM, 75300 BACHANG / / / / /

8,698 TUAN HOE HOME APPLIANCES SDN BHD NO 1 JALAN PPMP 1 PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MALIM PERMAI HANG TUAH JAYA, 75250 MALIM, MELAKA/ / / / /

8,699 TUESDE - T1 35-9, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, / / /

8,700 TULIQUE CLINIC F-G-42A, JALAN PJU 1/45, AMAN SURIA / / /

8,701 TUNERZ REVOLUTIONS NO 8-G, JALAN KEMUNING PRIMA C33/C, KEMUNING UTAMA / / /

8,702 TUNETALK NO 49,JALAN RAMBAI JAYA 2,TAMAN RAMBAI JAYA 75250 MELAKA / /

8,703 TWB BATTERY & TYRE SERVICES SDN BHD 31C, JALAN BUKIT KECIL, / / /

8,704 TWC CAR AUTO DETAILS NO 46 JALAN PERDAGANGAN 3 TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

8,705 TWEE CLOSET CC FLOOR, PIT STOP, WEST WALK, PERSIARAN SURIAN, TROPICANA GARDENS MALL,TROPICANA INDAH

8,706 TWENTY FIRST CENTURY AUTO CENTRE 2, JALAN P'USAHAAN RINGAN 1,TMN P'USAHAAN RINGAN MAK MANDIN / / /

8,707 TWENTY NINE AESTHETIC 12-19 MENARA MUTIARA SENTRAL, 2, JALAN DESA AMAN 1 CHERAS BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

8,708 TWG COMMUNICATION SDN BHD G-02A,SB MALL,BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH,SEKSYEN U20 / / /

8,709 TWICETECH 2-36 ECO SKY,COMMERCIAL NO.972,JALAN IPOH BATU 6 1/2, / / /

8,710 TWIN HAND SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN SAGU 8, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,711 TWIN POWER NO 2, LORONG SENTOSA 4A, TAMAN BAYU PERDANA, 41200 KLANG, SELANGOR / / /

8,712 TWIN STAR TELESHOP LOT.G10, TESCO BUKIT INDAH, JALAN BUKIT INDAH 15, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

8,713 TWINBEE AUTO PARTS PUCHONG SDN BHD NO. 41-G, JALAN OP 1/2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE / / /



8,714 TWINCOM PHONE SHOP NO 15, JALAN TOH KHAY BENG,34000 TAIPING,PERAK / / /

8,715 TWINS CAR AUTO ACCESSORIES &TINT SHOP 9-G, JALAN WARISAN MEGAH 1/5, KOTA WARISAN / / /

8,716 TWINS DENTAL LOT VS1-02-02 (SECOND FLOOR), SUNWAY VELOCITY TWO JALAN PEEL, SEKSYEN 90 / / /

8,717 TWL AUTO CENTRE SDN BHD NO.1, JALAN AMBONG KIRI 1, / / /

8,718 TWO 3 MOBILE LOT NO.F14, BATARAS HYPERMARKET(KELOMBONG), 5 1/2 MILE, JALAN TUARAN, KELOMBONG / / /

8,719 TWO HERBS F-10-3, LORONG BAYAN INDAH 1 BAY AVENUE / / /

8,720 TWO L CAR BODY PART B12 G/F, LORONG TUN ISMAIL 6, SRI DAGANGAN, / / /

8,721 TWO WHEELS ONLY UNIT W102, METROPOLITAN SQUARE JALAN PJU 8/1, BANDAR DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

8,722 TWO WIN TIN CAR AUDIO AUTO ACCESSORIES 29, JALAN SPU 2, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

8,723 TX REVOLUTION 42 & 42A, JALAN BENDAHARA 12, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

8,724 TY IMPACT SUITE 2-6-2, LEVEL 16 ,WISMA MANJALARA , JALAN 7A/62A , BANDAR MANJALARA / / /

8,725 TY MOBILE CARE-GIANT G31, TINGKAT BAWAH HYPERMARKET GIANT / / /

8,726 TYARA JEWELS 4G, JALAN SERI PAGI, TAMAN SERI PAGI, 70450, SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN . / / /

8,727 TYH STAR AUDIO ENTERPRISE NO.27, JALAN MPK 5, MEDAN PERDAGANGAN KEPAYANG, TAMAN BUKIT KEPAYANG / / /

8,728 TYPICAL LUX  BAG SERVICES LOT.GF-13, GROUND FLOOR, ELMINA LAKESIDE MALL, / / /

8,729 TYR SPEEDY AUTO SERVICES SDN BHD 17B, JALAN BP 7/12, BANDAR BUKIT PUCHONG,47120 PUCHONG, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA. / / /

8,730 TYRANNUS ONLINE SEMINARY LOT 5-15 , 16 , 25 & 26 PLAZA PRIMA BATU 4 ½ JALAN KELANG LAMA / / /

8,731 TYRE BASE SERVICE CENTRE SHAH ALAM 16, JALAN BRP 1/6, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, SUNGAI BULOH / / /

8,732 TYRE K SDN BHD NO.196E, JALAN SENTOSA 53, KAWASAN 19, BATU BELAH JALAN MERU / / /

8,733 TYRES PRO 26-1 JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA, PETALING JAYA 47810 SELANGOR / / /

8,734 TYREWORLD MOTORSPORTS NO 1 JLN DEDAP 3 TMN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,735 TZ MOBILE SDN BHD LOT.10, LOWER GROUND FLOOR, DIGITAL ONE @ SUBANG PARADE, JALAN SS 16/1 / / /

8,736 U & I BICYCLE TRADING NO.49, JALAN PULAI PERDANA 11,TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA / / /

8,737 U & ME ELECTRICAL SDN BHD - T1 NO 17 & 19 JALAN MANIS 4 TAMAN SEGAR CHERAS / / /

8,738 U & P TELECOM SDN BHD NO.5, JALAN PERMATA 2, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN PEKAN NANAS, 81500 PEKAN NENAS JOHOR / / /

8,739 U 2 GARAGE 5,JALAN PBS 14/5,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT SERDANG,43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR / / /

8,740 U 31 CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND SERVICE 30, JALAN BESTARI 14, TAMAN MUTIARA RINI / / /

8,741 U AUTO LOT 39, GROUND FLOOR, KARAMUNSING WAREHOUSE / / /

8,742 U CHEONG ENTERPRISE 96 JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR / / /

8,743 U E ELECTRIC CO NO. 137-2 JALAN BESAR, 84600 MUAR, JOHOR. / / /

8,744 U HENG OFFICE EQUIPEMENT SDN BHD NO.16, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/19, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

8,745 U HOME ELECTRONIC 15, JALAN PENDIDIKAN 8/2, TAMAN UNIVERSIT / / /

8,746 U LEONG OPTOMETRIST 18, LORONG GAMELAN 1,TAMAN GAMELAN, / / /

8,747 U MI SKIN AESTHETIC 55 (LEVEL 2), LEBUH CECIL / / /

8,748 U MOBILE 1382, JALAN SUNGAI BAKAP,TAMAN SUNGAI BAKAP PERMAI, / / /

8,749 U MOBILE NO. 34, JALAN GAYA 25, TAMAN GAYA / / /

8,750 U MOBILE G-01-B, GROUND FLOOR, SPECTRUM SHOPPING MALL, JALAN WAWASAN AMPANG 4/2, BANDAR BARU AMPANG/ / /

8,751 U N I DENTAL 36, 10/1, JALAN HILLPARK ASPIRASI, BANDAR HILLPARK , 42300 PUNCAK ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

8,752 U POWER COMMUNICATION ECONSAVE PEKAN NANAS JEB05&06,LOT 2665 & 2666 MUKIM JERAM BATU / / /

8,753 U POWER MOBILE STATION ECONSAVE TAMAN TERATAI TT18, JALAN ENAU 14, TAMAN TERATAI / / /

8,754 U TYRE  SERVICE CENTRE NO. 1& 1A, JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 15, TAMAN UNIVERSITI / / /

8,755 U TYRES & BATTERIES - ANGGERIK EMAS NO. 129 & 129A, JALAN ANGGERIK EMAS 1, TAMAN ANGGERIK EMAS / / /

8,756 U WHALE SKIN MANAGEMENT & WELLNESS NO 13, JALAN BALAU, TAMAN MELODIES,80250 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,757 U.N.I KLINIK 43 JALAN DAMAI NIAGA 1, ALAM DAMAI, / / /

8,758 UA SOUTHBANK RESIDENCE 179,BLOCK C, LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 C-1-1,JLN KLANG LAMA / / /

8,759 UB AUTO MART 12, LEBUH  NIPAH 5, / / /

8,760 UBROW STUDIO A-2-13, Block Alamanda, 10 Boulevard, Lebuhraya Sprint, PJU 6A, / / /

8,761 UBUCO SDN BHD NO.39, JALAN DD 3A/1, TAMAN DATO DEMANG / / /

8,762 UCOOLZ NO.21, JALAN SERI PUTRA 1, BANDAR PUTRA, SERI PUTRA / / /

8,763 UCOOLZ NO 30G, JALAN BESTARI 7/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

8,764 UCOOLZ PERMAS G-12, BLOCK C, NO.3, JALAN PERMAS UTARA, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

8,765 UE-TEC - T1 NO. 47, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN USJ 10/1G / / /

8,766 UF FITNESS 9-1, 11-1 & 13-1, JALAN PRIMA SETAPAK 3 OFF JALAN GENTING KLANG, / / /

8,767 UGL TRADING LOT 873, JALAN HUTAN PETAI, KAMPUNG KEPALA GAJAH, / / /

8,768 UI MOBILE SDN BHD-CITY SQUARE JB LOT.J3-02 & J3-03, LEVEL 3, CITY SQUARE, JALAN WONG AH FOOK / / /

8,769 UKI FOOD TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD C15, JALAN 2A KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN SUNGAI LALANG / / /

8,770 UKIYO CONFINEMENT CENTRE NO 19A-7 & 19B-7 LEVEL 7, BLOCK E , KOMPLEKS KOMERAKASA CHERAS SELATAN / / /



8,771 ULTERIOR MAISON SDN BHD NO 12A-02, CHUNDI BUSINESS POINT JALAN SERI SUNGAI LONG 18,TAMAN SRI SUNGAI LONG / / /

8,772 ULTIMATE AUTOCARE CENTRE NO.2, JALAN MUTIARA 1,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PLENTONG / / /

8,773 ULTIMATE CAR AUDIO & TINT B36, JALAN AIR PUTIH 6 / / /

8,774 ULTIMATE CAR ROOM SDN BHD NO.14 JALAN PERMAISURI BAINUN JALAN KAMPAR / / /

8,775 ULTIMATE CARPRO PLT NO.26A JALAN SBC 5, TAMAN SRI BATU CAVES / / /

8,776 ULTIMATE COMMUNICATIONS CENTRE-T1 B12, LORONG HAJI AHMAD 10, / / /

8,777 ULTIMATE DEVICES SDN BHD NO 19 TINGKAT BAWAH DATARAN ALAMANDA JALAN SULTAN SULAIMAN / / /

8,778 ULTIMATE GARAGE 10H, JALAN TEKNOLOGI, PUSAT TEKNOLOGI SUNSURIA, KOTA DAMANSARA, TAMAN SAINS SELANGOR, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR./ / /

8,779 ULTIMATE RACING CENTRE NO.8 & 10,JALAN DELUXE 4 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN DELUXE / / /

8,780 ULTIMET MOBILE SHOP LOT 102, MYDIN WHOLESALE TAMAN GOPENG RTC PERAK,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN GOPENG 2 KM16,/ / /

8,781 ULTRA MAX TRADING LOT-F 47, GRD FLOOR, CMC CENTRE,JALAN CERDAS, TAMAN CONNAUGHT / / /

8,782 ULTRA RACING (M) SDN BHD NO 25, JALAN BUKIT PERMAI UTAMA 3, TAMAN INDUSTRI BUKIT PERMAI / / /

8,783 ULTRA VISION TECHNOLOGY NO 2, MEDAN BENDAHARA, JLN LANGGAR / / /

8,784 ULTRASMART 3, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 6 HORIZON HILLS / / /

8,785 UME SOLUTION 14, MEDAN BUKIT PERMAI 2, TAMAN BUKIT PERMAI, 56100 KUALA LUMOUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,786 UMI ELEGANCE UG-29, PJ MIDTOWN, JALAN KEMAJUAN, 46200 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

8,787 UMMY WAX 83A-1, LEVEL 1, PLAZA KLTS, NO 99 JALAN GOMBAK, / / /

8,788 UNAIK L2P4301 KSL CITY MALL, TAMAN ABAD, / / /

8,789 UNBOUNDED GAMES L3-25, KUANTAN CITY MALL, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6/1, / / /

8,790 UNCLE GRILL SKEWER 22-1, JALAN PJU 5/5, DATARAN SUNWAY

8,791 UNCLE KEN COFFEE ROASTER 72C-1-1, LOT 22, 1ST FLOOR, FERRINGHI WALK, JALAN BATU FERRINGHI / / /

8,792 UNHUAT ELECTRONIC-SEKSYEN 1 NO.12&14 JALAN 1A/27A SEKSYEN 1 BANDAR BARU WANGSA MAJU SETAPAK / / / / /

8,793 UNIC DOOR NO.57,JALAN SETIA 7/18,TAMAN SETIA INDAH, / / /

8,794 UNICO ALL ROUND-NUSA BESTARI 25G JALAN BESTARI 8/2 TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

8,795 UNICORN GRAPHIC NO. G-12, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2,DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

8,796 UNIFIT-HQ T1 NO 3-1 , JALAN RADIN BAGUS 5 , BANDAR BARU , SERI PETALING / / /

8,797 UNIFIT-PUCHONG 33-2, JALAN PUTERI 1/6 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

8,798 UNIMAX KITCHEN & BATHROOM SPECIALIST LOT.5656, JALAN BANGAU 10, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,799 UNIQ CONCEPT SDN BHD 13 & 14,JLN INDAH 1,TMN INDAH / / /

8,800 UNIQACCES 29-11 (TKT 1), JALAN PESTA 1/2, TAMAN KG KENANGAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /

8,801 UNIQBE M SDN BHD L2-2-3,LEFT WING INFINITE CENTRE,LEVEL  2,LOT 1,JALAN 13/6 / / /

8,802 UNIQBOX - T1 15-01, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

8,803 UNIQUE ALUMINIUM & RENOVATION 50,JALAN PERNIAGAAN JAYA,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA / / /

8,804 UNIQUE AUTO TRANSMISSION SDN BHD NO.34, JALAN PJU 1A/10, ARA DAMANSARA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

8,805 UNIQUE BEAUTY & BIO-ELECTRIC NO 22A-2 JALAN PJU 5/20D, THE STRAND, KOTA DAMANSARA, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

8,806 UNIQUE DERMAL AESTHETICS NO 189-G, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

8,807 UNIQUE DESIGN DYNAMIC ENTERPRISE NO.15, JLN MJ 15, LAKE 6 ENTREPRENEUR PARK, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

8,808 UNIQUE FLOOR NO. 46, JALAN APOLLO U5/191, BANDAR PINGGIRAN SUBANG, SEKSYEN 1 / / /

8,809 UNIQUE GAME ZONE LOT 2-KA008, 2ND. FLR, PLAZA LOW YAT OFF JALAN BKT. BINTANG / / /

8,810 UNIQUE TECHNOLOGY-IOI CITY MALL L2-65&66, IOI CITY MALL, LEBUH IRC, IOI RESORT CITY / / / / /

8,811 UNIQUE TINT SOLAR FILM NO.8, JALAN SAGU 5, TAMAN DAYA, / / /

8,812 UNIQUE WINDOW FILM 38, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 9 KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS PARK / / /

8,813 UNITE CAR AUDIO SPECIALIST 7-1, JALAN BPP 5/8, PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,814 UNITECH NO.13-1, JALAN KS 3A, TAMAN KINRARA, SEK.3, 47190 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

8,815 UNITECH GLOBAL ENGINEERING 56, JALAN HIJAUAN HILLS 3 KAMPUNG CEMPEDAK / / /

8,816 UNITECH HOME FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.2, JLN BESAR, TMN SELAYANG SEGAR / / /

8,817 UNITED AUDIO ENGINEERING SDN BHD F-G, SUNWAY PJ51A, JALAN SS9A/19, KG. BARU SUNGAI WAY, / / /

8,818 UNITED FINTECH CONSULTANCY SDN BHD B-8-7, MEGAN AVENUE 1, 189, JALAN TUN RAZAK / / /

8,819 UNITED FUSION KUCHING SDN BHD S/L NO.1, LOT NO.1970 ,JALAN LAKSAMANA CHENG HO, / / /

8,820 UNITED HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING  SERVICES NO. 64, JALAN ROS MERAH 2/16, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,821 UNITED JAYA ENTERPRISE 841, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PERSEKUTUAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN JURU JAYA BUKIT MINYAK / / /

8,822 UNITED TOOLS AUTO SUPPLY SDN BHD LOT 516034, LEBUH PERUSAHAAN KLEBANG 9A, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN IGB, 31200 CHEMOR, PERAK./ / /

8,823 UNITY H-08-01, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BANDAR BUKIT JALIL PERSIARAN JALIL 1 / / /

8,824 UNIVERSAL AUTOTRANSMISSION NO. 5 JALAN TJ 1/4, SENAWANG SENTRAL / / /

8,825 UNIVERSAL BROADBAND SDN BHD 34 JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/1 TAMAN SETA TROPIKA

8,826 UNIVERSAL CLINIC LOT 3A, LEVEL 4, GREAT EASTERN MALL. NO.303, JALAN AMPANG, / / /

8,827 UNIVERSAL CLINIC A-1-11 BLOK 1 THE PLAZA JALAN WAN KADIR 3 TAMAN TUN DR ISMAIL / / /



8,828 UNIVERSAL MEMORIAL PARK LOT 570 JALAN KAMPONG PASIR BARU, OFF JALAN SUNGAI LALANG / / /

8,829 UNIVERSAL PRO MARKETING NO 5-1 JALAN SRI PERMAISURI 8, BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI / / /

8,830 UPERABOT 1 & 2, JALAN SATU, TAMAN CENGAL JAYA / / /

8,831 UPGREAT ACCESS NO.21, JALAN ANGGERIK MOKARA J 31/J, SEKSYEN 31, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

8,832 UPSEN HOME CONCEPTS SDN BHD NO.63, JALAN SEROJA 47,TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,833 UPTOWN HOTEL KAJANG SDN BHD LOT 1&2, FIRST FLOOR, JALAN JELOK 6, METROPOINT / / /

8,834 UR SPORT RIM TYRE AND CAR SERVICE NO.1 JALAN BPP 8/1, PUSAT BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,835 UR SPORT RIM TYRES NO.17, JALAN BPP 8/1, PUTRA PERMAI / / /

8,836 URBAN CRAFTHAUS NO. 32, JALAN PJS 11/14, TAMAN BANDAR SUNWAY, 46150 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

8,837 URBAN DENTAL 56, JALAN JAYA PUTRA 7/2, BANDAR JAYA PUTRA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,838 URBAN EMPIRE MANAGEMENT SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN VERVEA 7, VERVEA / / /

8,839 URBAN GADGET PLT A-3-153, 3RD FLOOR, BLOCK A, GM KLANG WHOLESALE CITY, JALAN JASUARINA 1, BANDAR BOTANIC CAPITAL/ / /

8,840 URBAN HOME FURNISHING 5-G-6, PERSIARAN MAHSURI,PROMENADE, / / /

8,841 URBAN HYGIENIST-T1 36-1, 36-2, 36-3, JALAN TERENGGANU, / / /

8,842 URBAN PRO SKIN SUITE 1-10, BLOK 4801 CBD, PERDANA CYBERJAYA, 63000 SEPANG, SELANGOR / / /

8,843 URBAN RETREAT BEAUTY 9-2, JALAN PJU 5/6, DATARAN SUNWAY KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

8,844 URBAN SPHERE ENTERPRISE 815,JALAN SEBERANG PERAK,14120 SIMPANG AMPAT,PENANG / / /

8,845 URBAN SPORTS & REHAB CENTRE 19, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 8/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

8,846 URBAN SPORTS & REHAB CENTRE 19, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 8/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,847 URBANHYGIENIST KOTA DAMANSARA (SHOTLOT)C-G01 ,BLOCK C, JALAN PERSIARAN SURIAN PALM SPRING, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

8,848 URBANHYGIENIST MATTRESS CO G-30,JALAN PERMAS 15/1,BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

8,849 URBANY BINTULU COMMERCE SQUARE LEVEL 2-UNIT NO 35 / / /

8,850 URBANY LIVING LOT 4098- LOT 4102, LORONG 5-2, JALAN DATO PERMAISURI 1C PERMY TECHNOLOGY PARK,BLOCK 6 KUALA BARAM LAND DISTRICT/ / /

8,851 URBONIS GLOBAL SDN BHD D-07-08/09, PLAZA MONT KIARA NO.2, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

8,852 URKLINIK-BUKIT MERTAJAM 2696, JALAN ROZHAN, TAMAN HWA SENG, ALMA / / /

8,853 URSKIN LOT.202, THE CURVE 6, JALAN PJU 7/3, MUTIARA DAMANSARA / / /

8,854 URSKIN CENTRAL-KL L2-1E, CHERAS LEISURE MALL, NO.8, JALAN MANIS 2, TAMAN SEGAR / / /

8,855 URSKIN SOUTHERN-JB 45, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

8,856 URUSNIAGA SERI BP NO 84, JALAN SOGA / / /

8,857 USIN TECH SDN BHD 31A, MEDAN STESEN 18/1,STATION 18 / / /

8,858 USJ EYE SPECIALIST NO.39, JALAN USJ 10/1F / / /

8,859 USL EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES (M) SDN BHD WISMA USL NO 55 JALAN KAJANG PERDANA 3A TAMAN KAJANG PERDANA / / /

8,860 UTAMA TEKSTIL NO 251, JALAN SULTAN ABDUL SAMAD / / /

8,861 UV KOOL NO 6 , JALAN PANDAN INDAH , 1/23D, PANDAN INDAH / / /

8,862 UV KOOL NO 234 JALAN MAHKOTA TAMAN MALURI / / /

8,863 UV KOOL PUNCAK ALAM 25 JALAN HILLPARK 11/8 PERDAGANGAN HILLPARK / / /

8,864 UV KOOL T1 33A (GROUND FLOOR) (PTD 138216) JALAN TEMBIKAI 7, TAMAN KOTA MASAI / / / /

8,865 UV KOOL TINT JB NO 48, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/7,TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

8,866 UV KOOL-KUALA TERENGGANU 459C, JALAN KAMARUDDIN KG BATU BUROK / / /

8,867 UV KOOL-RAWANG N0 6-G,KEMARIS AVENUE JALAN BATU ARANG / / / /

8,868 UV MASTER & CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES 83, JALAN SAGU 18, TAMAN DAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

8,869 UV TECH PRO AMPANG 56A,JALAN PANDAN CAHAYA 2/3 / / /

8,870 UV TYRE NO 65,JALAN SRI IMPIAN,8,1B IMPIAN SQUARE,BANDAR SERI IMPIAN / / /

8,871 UV.KOOL  27-G, JALAN 18/34, TAMAN SRI SERDANG, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR. / / /

8,872 UVI ACADEMY NO. 2A, JALAN PUTRA 1, TAMAN TAN SRI YAACOB, 81300 SKUDAI, JOHOR / / / / /

8,873 UVKOOL 33,GROUND FLOOR,JALAN TASIK UTAMA 8 THE TRILLIUM,LAKE FIELDS SUNGAI BESI / / /

8,874 UXIS MOBILE F-67, 1ST FLOOR, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

8,875 UZ FURNITURE LS97, U SENTRAL MASAI,PTD163160,JALAN SERANGKAI 1,TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA,81700 PASIR GUDANG,JOHOR/ / /

8,876 V 11 AIRCOND ENGINEERING A-G-18, JLN MEGAH 37B, TAMAN MEGAH / / /

8,877 V BEAUTE AESTHETICS UNIT A-01-05 & A-01-06, PLAZA BUKIT JALIL (AURORA PLACE),NO. 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, / / /

8,878 V BEAUTY NO.52, LOT 6530, 2ND FLOOR, BLOCK 225, KUCHING NORTH LAND DISTRICT (SUBLOT 52), PUSAT KOMERSIL DPUBLIC SQUARE, JALAN BATU KAWA/ / /

8,879 V BEAUTY SKIN & BODY STUDIO 15-1, JALAN KLJ 6, TAMAN KOTA LAKSAMANA JAYA / / /

8,880 V CARE BEAUTY SOLUTION NO.5-1,JALAN PERUBATAN 4,PANDAN INDAH / / /

8,881 V CARE MOTORSPORTS SDN BHD 1, JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 10, / / /

8,882 V HAUS LIVING NO 29, 29A , 29B JALAN MUTIARA 1/9,TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

8,883 V HAUS LIVING NO.1,3,5 JALAN TPK 2/8,BANDAR KINRARA 4,47100 PUCHONG,SELANGOR. / / /

8,884 V- HAUS LIVING 2084, JALAN ROZHAN, TAMAN IMPIAN RIA / / /



8,885 V HOME VENTURES LOT 1057-U, JALAN WAN AHMAD / / /

8,886 V K ONE AUTO SERVICES A1,JALAN SS 15/4D / / /

8,887 V MAGIC-KUCHING Grd Floor, Lot 11604, RH Plaza,  Commercial Centre, Jalan  Lapangan Terbang / / / / /

8,888 V MAX ONE STOP NO 148, JALAN SENTRAL 28, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

8,889 V MEDI AESTHETICS LASER CENTRE 49G,THE BOULEVARD MID VALLEY CITY LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

8,890 V MODERN AUTOMOTIVE NO. 1, JALAN TIMOR 6, TAMAN TIMOR / / /

8,891 V PRO AUTO & TYRE SERVICES SDN BHD 500, JALAN 18, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA,TAMAN EHSAN KEPONG / / /

8,892 V PRO CAR ACCESSORIES AND TINTED 3, JALAN PERDANA 3/4, TAMAN PUCHONG PERDANA / / /

8,893 V PRO TINT & ACCESSORIES NO 709, LORONG KEMUNING 15, TAMAN KEMUNING / / /

8,894 V S WAXX & BEAUTY SPA LOT 40-1, 1ST FLOOR, BEVERLY HILLS PLAZA, JALAN BUNDUSAN / / /

8,895 V SENG FURNITURE-KEPONG LOT.44683, JALAN 7/62A, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

8,896 V SMART KITCHEN M SDN BHD MUKIM 16, TBP6482, JLN BAGAN LALLANG, KAMPUNG MANGGIS / / /

8,897 V SPECIAL SOLUTION 32,JALAN PERDANA 15,TAMAN JUNID PERDANA / / /

8,898 V SWISS KOTA SOUTHKEY A-2-48 BLOCK A, PUSAT KOMERSIAL BAYU TASEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY / / /

8,899 V TEG ENTERPRISE LOT 820, 2, JALAN KAMPUNG JAWA BATU 4 / / /

8,900 V TEG ENTERPRISE - T1 LOT 820, 2, JALAN KAMPUNG JAWA BATU 4, 41000 KLANG SELANGOR MALAYSIA / / /

8,901 V&B DESIGN & RENOVATION 32 & 32A, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1, BUKIT HORIZON, / / /

8,902 V. CURTAIN 588D, JALAN SULTAN AZLAN SHAH / / /

8,903 V.ONE MOBILE PARCEL, NO.B-06A, LOWER GROUND , PLAZA MERDEKA SHOPPING CENTER, 88 PEARL STREET / / /

8,904 VAC BEAUTY CARE CENTRE 9A, JALAN FLORA UTAMA 7, TAMAN FLORA UTAMA / / /

8,905 VACUUM MASTER NO.23, JALAN SEROJA 47, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

8,906 VAESTHETIC BEAUTE LOT P, 1ST FLOOR, ARKED KHIDMAT, LORONG POKOK SERAYA 5, JALAN KHIDMAT / / /

8,907 VAG AKADEMIK 32 & 32A, JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1, BUKIT HORIZON / / /

8,908 VAGTUNE CONTINENTAL SPECIALIST 34, JALAN KENCANA 20, TAMAN KENCANA / / /

8,909 VALENCIA - T1 LOT 233/16 JALAN TAGO 1, PERSIARAN INDUSTRI BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

8,910 VALENCIA FURNITURE 2527-2529, PEKAN PUMPONG, / / /

8,911 VALENCIA PUCHONG JAYA NO 49 JALAN RAJAWALI 2 PUCHONG JAYA INDUSTRIAL AREA, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,912 VALORFORCE NO.42A-2, JALAN OP 1/3, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN ONE PUCHONG OFF JALAN PUCHONG / / /

8,913 VANDER BINA CONSTRUCTION NO 8 JALAN DATO HAJI, TAMAN TAN YEW LA / / /

8,914 VANDERS HELMET NO.49 JALAN SJ 1, TAMAN SETIA JAYA / / /

8,915 VANTAGE-T1 21, JALAN MEGAH 23, TAMAN MEGAH, / / /

8,916 VANTO 20,JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 12,PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG , 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR. / / /

8,917 VAPE CENTER NO.8, JALAN SAGA, TAMAN SRI SAGA

8,918 VARY BEAUTY 17-1, JLN PUTERI 2/7, BDR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

8,919 VARY BEAUTY KEPONG 30, JLN MEDAN PUTRA 3, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE, BDR MENJALARA / / /

8,920 VASTO ROYCE-T1 NO.5, JALAN TAMING 12, TAMING JAYA INDUSTRI PARK / / /

8,921 VAVAVOOM 0-1 JALAN CEMPAKA SD12/1 BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

8,922 VB SHWUTANG SDN BHD 1-29,JALAN IMBI PLAZA BERJAYA,55100 WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,KUALA LUMPUR / / /

8,923 VBEST ADVISORY NO 24-2, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AV U13/AV, SEKSYEN U13, SETIA ALAM

8,924 VBH GROUP SDN BHD NO.19, 1ST & 2ND FLOOR, JALAN SS 2/64 / / /

8,925 VBR CREATIVE NO. 7 JALAN SEJATI 1, TAMAN SEJATI HILL, BANDAR SUNGAI LONG / / /

8,926 VCARE GADGET SDN BHD LOT.F1-08, JALAN METRO PERDANA, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG, / / /

8,927 VCARS B1-CWO1, BASEMENT 1, THE SUMMIT SUBANG USJ / / /

8,928 VCARS (SALAK SELATAN) NO, 211, 213, GROUND FLOOR JALAN BESAR SALAK SELATAN, / / /

8,929 VCHESS BEAUTY 64B, JALAN KUNING, TAMAN PELANGI, / / /

8,930 VE BEAUTY ART SALON UNIT 53-2, JALAN DWITASIK 1,BANDAR SRI PERMAISURI, / / /

8,931 VE SHIELD 1067, JALAN JENJARUM,KAMPUNG SUNGAI KAYU ARA, / / /

8,932 VECARO 27 JALAN SERI REJANG 3 / / /

8,933 VECARO 17G JALAN BENDAHARA 38/7 BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

8,934 VECARO 5G JALAN KENARI 12, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

8,935 VECARO NO 8 JALAN PENGGAWA U1/75 SEKSYEN U1 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN BATU TIGA / / /

8,936 VECHNOLOGY 100.3.049 LEVEL 3, LOT 049, BLOCK J, JAYA ONE, 72A, JALAN PROFESOR DIRAJA UNGKU AZIZ 46200 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR

8,937 VEE WHEEL MOTORSPORT NO 25 JLN BUNGA PAKMA 1, SEKSYEN BB23 BUKIT BERUNTUNG / / /

8,938 VEES NO.47G, JALAN BANDAR DUA BELAS, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG, / / /

8,939 VEES KITCHEN APPLIANCES NO.47G, JALAN BANDAR DUA BELAS, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

8,940 VEES KITCHEN APPLIANCES SDN BHD F-06-03, BLOCK F, SETIA WALK, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

8,941 VEILLE - PUCHONG UTAMA 30 , JALAN PU7/3, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /



8,942 VELLE BEAUTY LAB 2ND ROOM 12-2, JALAN PUTERI 2/6, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

8,943 VELO 88 SDN BHD 1, JALAN JUBLI PERAK 22/1, SEKSYEN 22 / / /

8,944 VELOWORKS B-G-26 & 27 DATARAN CASCADES JALAN  PJU 5/1 KOTA DAMANSARA / / / /

8,945 VELVET THREADING & WAXING SPECIALIST-TELOK PANGLIMA GARANGUNIT NO. 1F-20, FIRST FLOOR QUAYSIDE MALL, KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN GAMUDA PERSIARAN FREESIA, GAMUDA KEMUNING 25.7/ / /

8,946 VELVET THREADING & WAXING-SJ T1 G26 H (II), GROUND FLOOR, SUBANG PARADE, JALAN SS 16/1, / / /

8,947 VENDSMITH 33, LORONG IKS JURU 7,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN JURU, / / /

8,948 VENEZIA NO. 118, BATU 6 1/2, JALAN PENRISSEN KOTA SENTOSA / / /

8,949 VENEZIA SUITE MASJID SAIDINA HAMZAH NO C KEDAI WAKAF RAKYAT, JALAN 6/12C KAMPUNG BATU MUDA / / /

8,950 VENICE DE CYCLE A501 JALAN BESERAH / / /

8,951 VENICE GOWNS & MAKE UP STUDIO NO.57,TINGKAT 1,JLN LRG HAJI HASSAN NINDUNG,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAS JAYA,JALAN SALLEH / / /

8,952 VENNZE BEAUTY HOUSE NO.1-1B, JLN PANDAN INDAH 4/1, PANDAN INDAH / / /

8,953 VENTINO CORPORATION SDN BHD 18, JALAN INDUSTRI RINGAN PERMATANG TINGGI 2,KAWASAN INDUSTRI RINGAN PERMATANG TINGGI/ / /

8,954 VENTO HOME SDN BHD 48-4, JALAN MOHD. KHALID, KAMPUNG PEGAWAI / / /

8,955 VENUS CLINIC N-5-1,PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL,JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2,57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

8,956 VENUS HOME AND LIVING EMPIRE PLOT 35, JALAN SURIA 2, NILAI 3, / / /

8,957 VENUS HOME&LIVING CONCEPT NO 33, JALAN PS2/2, TAMAN PINGGIRAN SENAWANG / / /

8,958 VENUSDE-MID VALLEY UNIT 51-1, THE BOULEVARD, MID VALLEY CITY, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

8,959 VENUS-JALAN BURMA 488B-03­31, KOMPLEKS MIDLANDS, JALAN BURMA, / / /

8,960 VENZO HOME DESIGN NO. 17 & 18, BATU 17, JALAN IPOH / / /

8,961 VENZOL A37-39, JALAN BANDAR PUTRA 1A, JALAN TANJUNG LUMPUR / / /

8,962 VEO - T1 10, JALAN ANGGERIK VANILLA 31/93, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

8,963 VERDANT SOLAR A-1-22, EVE SUITE, JLN PJU 1A/41, ARA DAMANSARA / / /

8,964 VERDUCARE NO 9-1 JALAN RADIN ANUM BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

8,965 VERDURE FLORA A-5-6, JALAN 3/144A, MEDAN CONNAUGHT / / /

8,966 VERENZO HOME DESIGN SDN BHD AL 37K KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

8,967 VERGISST BEAUTY SDN BHD 27A, HALA PUSAT PERDAGANGAN CANNING 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN CANNING 2 / / /

8,968 VERONA DESIGN NO. 2-1, JALAN RAWANG, RAWANG JAYA, / / /

8,969 VERONI DESIGN 105-1,JALAN MERANTI JAYA 3/1 TAMAN MERANTI JAYA / / /

8,970 VERONIQUE 71-A, JALAN GANGSA 1, TAMAN GEMILANG, 81000 KULAI, JOHOR. / / /

8,971 VERTEX PERFORMANCE GARAGE 1, JALAN WANGSA MURNI 4,WANGSA MELAWATI,53300 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

8,972 VERTHYS NO.16 & 16-1, JALAN KP 1/1, TAMAN KAJANG PRIMA / / /

8,973 VERTHYS UNITED POINT 1-21, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN BERPADU (UNITED POINT) NO.10, JALAN LANG EMAS / / /

8,974 VERTINT NO.22-GF, JALAN SETIA PERDANA BB U13/BB, SEKSYEN U13, / / /

8,975 VERY PAIN TCM SDN BHD 26-4,JALAN MAJU PUDU 2,FRASER BUSINESS PARK / / /

8,976 VESSARY CAR CARE SDN BHD LOT O, SUNGAI BESI AUTOWOLD, SELANGOR TURF CLUB, JALAN KUDA EMAS / / /

8,977 VESTA UNITY SDN BHD K-5-3, THE STRAND GARDEN OFFICE, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA, / / /

8,978 VESTHETIC 76-1, LORONG LEMBAH PERMAI 4,14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM,PULAU PINANG / / /

8,979 VESTIGE LEARNING K-0-10, K-1-10, K-2-10, BLOCK K, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KUCHAI 2, JALAN 1/127, OFF JALAN KUCHAI LAMA/ / /

8,980 VEVII LOT 02-46, BERJAYA TIMES SQUARE. NO.1, JALAN IMBI,

8,981 VFANCY BEAUTY STUDIO 45-3, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 1, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

8,982 VFINE DÉCOR UNIT 3.50, LEVEL 3, KOMPLEK DESA,  JALAN KEPONG, / / /

8,983 VG FURNITURE COLLECTIONS 5311,  JALAN RAJA UDA / / /

8,984 VGO AQUATIC CENTRE NO 13A JALAN PERINDUSTRIAN DESA AMAN 1B,INDUSTRI DESA AMAN / / /

8,985 VHOME DESIGN & MARKETING SDN BHD NO.11, JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/19, TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

8,986 VIAPILOT AUTOMATION 25-1 JALAN VISTA VALLEY 3,SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY / / /

8,987 VIBE CLINIC G-10 SUNWAY AVILA AVENUE, NO1 JALAN SERI WANGSA, TAMAN SRI RAMPAI / / /

8,988 VIBRACON NO.14, JALAN UTAMA 1/15, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

8,989 VICSOUND CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND NO.3 JALAN CEMPAKA WANGI1 TAMAN CEMPAKA 42700 BANTING SELANGOR / / /

8,990 VICTOR GROUND FLOOR OF NO.1- 11,JALAN INDAH 1,TAMAN SRI MULIA / / /

8,991 VICTORIA FACELIFT-MYTOWN LOT L2-012 LEVEL 2 MYTOWN SHOPPING CENTRE NO 28 JA LAN COCHRANE SEKSYEN 90 / /

8,992 VICTORIA FURNITURE  & GALLERY 1918E, JALAN KPB 7,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN BALAKONG, / / /

8,993 VICTORY CAR SPRAY 18, JALAN BANANG 2, TAMAN JOHOR / / /

8,994 VIDI EVENT ENTERPRISE 104 JALAN SRI SULONG 1,TAMAN INDUSTRI SRI SULONG / / /

8,995 VIEL GLUCK FLORAL STUDIO NO 20, JALAN BK9/4D, BANDAR KINRARA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

8,996 VIENN SUNWAY VELOCITY DESIGNER OFFICE, UNIT V03-03-06, 18, LINGKARANG SV / / /

8,997 VIENNA HOME CONCEPT UNIT L-1-3, WESTPOINT,LEBUH BANDAR UTAMA, PJU 6A / / /

8,998 VIEWNET T1 LOT 3.12 3RD FLOOR PLAZA LOW YAT / / /



8,999 VIGICO GERMANY NO.36-1, LORONG BATU NILAM 3A, BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI, / / /

9,000 VIGOR FITNESS NO.22 JALAN SELATAN 8/1,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN SELATAN SKUDAI / / /

9,001 VIGOR JOINT ENTERPRISE NO.171, JALAN TAMING SARI, 

9,002 VIKI SMARTPHONE SERVICES IOI MALL,LEBUH PUTRA UTAMA,BANDAR PUTRA / / /

9,003 VIKING FITNESS NO2-1(1ST FLOOR) DINASTI SENTRAL JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 19, OFF JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 19, / / /

9,004 VIMI BEAUTIE B9740, GROUND FLOOR, JLN HAJI AHMAD, 25300 KUANTAN, PAHANG. / / /

9,005 VIN DOOR ENTERPRISE 18, 16 1/4, MILE, JALAN REKO / / /

9,006 VINCE GROUP 10, JALAN PENSYARAH U1/28, GLENMARIE 8 BUSINESS PARK / / /

9,007 VINCE KAT TATTOO UNIT S2-09, THE SUMMIT SUBANG JAYA, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1 / / /

9,008 VINCENT NATUROPATHIC 28,JALAN 14,DESA JAYA KEPONG,52100 KUALA LUMPUR WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

9,009 VINE A-02-26, BLOCK A, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/3,TAMAN EKOFLORA / / /

9,010 VINEVER TOP ENTERPRISE NO 29, JALAN BELADAU 17, TAMAN PUTERI WANGSA, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR / / /

9,011 VINTAGE BATH & KITCHEN BLOCK E, LOT 36, GROUND FLOOR & 2ND FLOOR, PLAZA 333-6, PLAZA 333, KOBUSAK COMMERCIAL CENTRE, JALAN PINTAS PENAMPANG/ / /

9,012 VINTAGE HAIR GALLERY #12, BLOK E, PUSAT KOMERSIAL PELANGI, JALAN SRI PELANGI 4, TAMAN PELANGI, 80400 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

9,013 VINTAGE HAIR GALLERY - T1 23G JALAN BESTARI 6/2 , TAMAN NUSA BESTARI , / / /

9,014 VIOLLA NO 63, JALAN SS2/75 / / /

9,015 VIP 11 AUTO CENTRE NO 16 & 18, JALAN MAYANG PASIR, BAYAN BARU / / /

9,016 VIP 11 AUTO CENTRE (M) SDN BHD NO 16 & 18, JALAN MAYANG PASIR, BAYAN BARU / / /

9,017 VIP GADGET WORLD 24-2-1, JALAN MEDAN PUTRA 3, MEDAN PUTRA BUSINESS CENTRE, BANDAR MENJALARA / / /

9,018 VIP PREMIUM GADJET CENTRE 305, BATU 10, JALAN PANCING OFF, JALAN GAMBANG / / /

9,019 VIRENO CONCEPT SOLUTION 115, 115-1 & 115-2, JALAN SURIA PUCHONG 2, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SURIA PUCHONG / / /

9,020 VIRTUALIGENT S/B-PUCHONG LOT. NO.S-W09A, DIGITAL WORLD PUCHONG, 2ND FLOOR, IOI MALL, BATU 9, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA/ / /

9,021 VIRTUOUS CONFINEMENT SANCTUARY 52A, JALAN PERDANA 2/12, PANDAN PERDANA, / / /

9,022 VISION 2020 OPTOMETRIST - BANTING NO. 50, JALAN EMAS 7, BANDAR SUNGAI EMAS / / /

9,023 VISION 2O2O OPTOMETRIST NO.36, JALAN SPU 1, BANDAR SAUJANA PUTRA / / /

9,024 VISION 99-KUANTAN NO.90 No.90, Ground Floor , Taman Galing 3, Jalan Air Putih, / / /

9,025 VISION CRAFT CONSTRUCTION SDN BHD 17A (1ST FLOOR) JALAN PUSAT PERNIAGAAN RAJA UDA 4, / / /

9,026 VISION K NO 8, LOT 13108, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT / / /

9,027 VISION MAKER 28, JALAN SIMBANG, TAMAN PERLING, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

9,028 VISION POINT EYEWEAR NO 8 JALAN CHUI YIN / / /

9,029 VISIONARY GLOBAL 57-1 SRI BINTANG TAMAN SRI BINTANG / / /

9,030 VISIONCRAFT INDUSTRIES SDN BHD NO 9 JALAN TP 6 TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN UEP / / /

9,031 VISMATE OPTOMETRIST LOT 139, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN S2 B21, PUSAT DAGANGAN SEREMBAN 2, / / /

9,032 VISMATE OPTOMETRIST  U-13 SUNWAY GANDARIA, PERSIARAN PUSAT 1 SEKSYEN 9 / / /

9,033 VIT GROUP B-16, JALAN DARAT MAKBAR / / /

9,034 VITA SUITE 1 4TH FLOOR PENTHOUSE LORONG 4/137C, BATU 5,BEDFORD BUSINESS PART OLD KLANG ROAD/ / /

9,035 VIVIAN BEAUTY CARE C-G-08 PERDANA EXCLUSIVE CONDO 15, JALAN PJU 8/1, DAMANSARA PERDANA 47820 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

9,036 VIVIAN LAI FACIAL NO 17-1A, JALAN PERDANA 4/3, PANDAN PERDANA, CHERAS / / /

9,037 VIVICON ENTERPRISE NO 3A, JLN HARMONIUM 33/1, TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

9,038 VIVO 33-G-31-C, PRANGIN MALL KOMTAR, JALAN DR LIM CHWEE LEONG / / /

9,039 VIVO UNIT 01-19 LEVEL 1  PARKCITY SHOPPING MALL SUBLOT 3971 OF LOT 3803,BINTULU / / /

9,040 VIVO NO 35-51, JALAN PERMAISURI 9, BANDAR PERMAISURI CHERAS, CHERAS, / / /

9,041 VIVO KIOSK F19 & F20 FIRST FLOOR THE SUMMER SHOPPING MALL LOT 7455 BLOCK 1 SAMARAHAN LAND DISTRICT JALAN DATO MOHN MUSA / / /

9,042 Vivo - East Coast Mall L3-K17, LEVEL 3, EAST COAST MALL, JALAN PUTRA SQUARE 6, PUTRA SQUARE, 25200 KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

9,043 VIVO CARE MOBILE NO 23A JALAN KELIBANG LANGKAWI MALL KUAH / / / /

9,044 VIVO JAYA TRADING NO.1F-51, 1ST FLOOR, KULIM LANDMARK SHOPPING CENTRE, / / /

9,045 VIVO TECH NO F116, FIRST FLOOR PLAZA METRO KAJANG JALAN TUN ABDUL AZIZ / / /

9,046 VIVO-AEON LOT.F21, AEON SRI MANJUNG SHOPPING CENTRE, MANAGEMENT OFFICE LEVEL 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MANJUNG POINT/ / /

9,047 VIVO-LOTUS SEMENYIH LOTUS SEMENYIH, 1- F35&F36, NO1JALN TPS, 1/1 TAMAN PELANGI SEMENYIH / / /

9,048 VIVO-YEWNICE MOBILE LOT.1-10B, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA AVENUE 9, JALAN WANGSA PERDANA 1, BANDAR WANGSA MAJU/ / /

9,049 VIX MOBILE NO.3A,JALAN SYED ABDUL KADIR,SUSUR 1,KAMPUNG ABDULLAH / / /

9,050 VJ AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES G-38, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

9,051 VJ TIMEPIECE ZONE A-G-12, JALAN 3/33A, KEPONG BARU, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN. / / /

9,052 VK SPINE PLT-KUCHAI LAMA 33-4, JALAN 1/116B, KUCHAI ENTREPRENEURS / / /

9,053 VL BUILD SDN BHD 46-1, JALAN FLORA 1-3, BLOSSOM SQUARE, BANDAR RIMBAYU / / /

9,054 VL CURTAIN DESIGN  HOME FURNISHING G-25, JALAN PANDAN PRIMA 2, DATARAN PANDAN PRIMA / / /

9,055 VL THERAPY S-13-02,KIARA 163,JALAN KIARA, 50480 MONT KIARA



9,056 VMAX COMMUNICATION NO 28 JALAN 16/38D, TAMAN SRI SINAR, SEGAMBUT / / /

9,057 VN RETIMENESS H-11-2,PUSAT BANDAR,JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2,BUKIT JALIL,57000 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

9,058 VN SMILE DENTAL 5092, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN TELAGA AIR / / /

9,059 VNOTECH    122, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN MASKID 1, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

9,060 VOGUE CLINIC LOT 12 - GROUND FLOOR, MEDAN KLANG LAMA 28, JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

9,061 VOGUEBROW NO 21-2, JALAN PJU 5/12 DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,062 VOLARE 3424 FIRST FLOOR, JALAN KULIM, TAMAN BUKIT MAS, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG / / /

9,063 VOLKSPEED MOTORSPORT SELANGOR LOT 12A, JALAN ASTANA 1E, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA / / /

9,064 VOLTEK 33-2, JALAN WANGSA DELIMA 2A, SEKSYEN 5, WANGSA MAJU / / /

9,065 VOLUME 7 5-1 PLAZA DANAU 2 JALAN 4/109F OFF JLN KLANG LAMA TMN DANAU DESA

9,066 VOMIE FURNITURE 107 & 107A, JALAN RAJA PEREMPUAN MAZWIN SELATAN, / / /

9,067 VONS BEAUTY - KUALA LUMPUR M5-A-5, JALAN PANDAN INDAH 4/1A, PANDAN INDAH / / /

9,068 VOOKA NO.35&36, JLN SMS 3, TMN RAWANG PERDANA, SEKSYEN 19, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN / / /

9,069 VOOKA NO. 35, JALAN SMS 3, TAMAN RAWANG PERDANA, SEKSYEN 19, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN, 48000 RAWANG, SELANGOR./ / /

9,070 VOSE WELLNESS EMPIRE UNIT 07-11, LEVEL 7, BLOCK B4, MINES WATERFRONT BUSINESS PARK, / / /

9,071 VOSS AUDIO SDN BHD NO.66A, JALAN MUTIARA 1/1, TAMAN MUTIARA MAS / / /

9,072 VPG MOTORSPORT NO.113-G, JALAN PERMATA 1/KS09, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BESTARI,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN AIR HITAM/ / /

9,073 VPREMIUM AUTO FILM BLOK A-G-16 RESIDENSI BANDAR RAZAK NO 1 JALAN RAZAK MANSION ,SUNGAI BESI / / /

9,074 VQ AESTHETIC ENTERPRISE 139- 1, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 9, CHERAS TRADER SQUARE, DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS / / /

9,075 VQ AESTHETICS NO.28A, JALAN DESA BOTANI 1, TAMAN DESA BOTANI,83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR / / /

9,076 VQUANTUM AUTO NO 7, JALAN PUNCAK ,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN PUNCAK / / /

9,077 VR COMPANION SDN BHD KG 6E, GROUND FLOOR, MAHKOTA PARADE NO 1, JALAN MERDEKA / / /

9,078 VR RABBITRY PAW HOUSE 725A,JALAN SUNGAI DUA / / /

9,079 VR TWO AUTO GARAGE SDN BHD NO 2 JALAN TPK 1/8 , TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN KINRARA / / /

9,080 VS BUILD SDN BHD NO 1, JALAN KAJANG JAYA 2, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAJANG JAYA / / /

9,081 VS GAMEOLOGY NO.99G, JALAN PBU2 BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

9,082 VS SPEED AUTO NO 7, JALAN BUKIT IMPIAN 1, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

9,083 VSEAL ENGINEERING SDN BHD A-5-10 EMPIRE TOWER SS16/1, / / /

9,084 VSOUL BODY F-G-01,NEO DAMANSARA PERDANA,JALAN PJU 8/1 DAMANSARA PERDANA / / /

9,085 VTALENT BUSINESS SDN BHD LOT NO 1.38.00,LEVEL 1 PAVILLION KUALA LUMPUR,168. JALAN BUKIT BINTANG / / /

9,086 V-TOLLY-T1 A141, JALAN PAYA TIGA, 25200 KUANTAN PAHANG / / /

9,087 VTRACK GLOBAL GPS SOLUTION 48G, JALAN BESTARI 8/5, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

9,088 VUG MARKETING SDN BHD NO 28-2, JALAN PJU 5/20B, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,089 VV MOBILE COMM G21,GROUND FLOOR,AEON BIG KLUANG 86000 KLUANG / / /

9,090 VVMH LUXURY A4-G2-2, SOLARIS DUTAMAS, NO.1, JALAN DUTAMAS 1, 50480, KUALA LUMPUR. / / / / /

9,091 VW PROCOM ENTERPRISE K-01,UG FLOOR,PUDU PLAZA,JALAN LANDAK / / /

9,092 VYME C-02-01, SUNSURIA FORUM, NO 1, JALAN SETIA DAGANG U13/AL, 40170 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR / / /

9,093 VYNNS BEAUTY & EMBROIDERY 40-3, JALAN PUTERI 1/5 BANDAR PUTERI / / /

9,094 VZINE BEAUTY 1-20, TIARA MUTIARA 2, NO.141, JALAN PUCHONG, OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA / / /

9,095 W 1 CAR ACCESSORIES B-1584, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN BESERAH / / /

9,096 W AUTOMART NO.2G JALAN PANDAN INDAH 1/23A PANDAN INDAH / / /

9,097 W CLINIC-BANGSAR NO 39 , JALAN MAAROF , BANGSAR / / /

9,098 W LIGHTING 37G & 39G, JALAN ECO GRANDEUR 1/9 / / /

9,099 W PERFORMANCE SHOP NO.78, JALAN SENTRAL 1, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL, ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

9,100 W SKIN BEAUTY AESTHETIC 143A JALAN SENTRAL 24, TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

9,101 W TRADITIONAL THAI THERAPEUTIC-MK C-0-1B, AMAN WALK, MONT KIARA AMAN, JALAN KIARA 2, / / /

9,102 W WOMEN WELLNESS 3A-1 3rd MILE SQUARE 151 JALAN KELANG LAMA BATU 3 1/2 / / /

9,103 W&L CAR AUDIO ACCESSORIES 45-G, JALAN BANDAR 12, PUSAT BANDAR PUCHONG / / /

9,104 W.K DESIGN COMPANY NO.13, GR FL LOT 2543, BLOCK 233, KNLD, LEE LING HEIGHTS,BATU 6 1/2, JALAN PENRISSEN / / /

9,105 W360 PREMIER CLINIC - Aesthetic 3G & 5G, JALAN 22A/70A, DESA SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

9,106 WAADIA GOLD 19&20,TINGKAT BAWAH,KOMPLEKS PERNIAGAAN WANTAS,LEBUHRAYA SULTAN ABDUL HALIM / / /

9,107 WAGGING TAILS NO 56 JALAN HORIZON PERDANA 1 BUKIT HORIZON / / /

9,108 WAH QIN CAR SERVICES CENTRE NO.8-G, JALAN REKO SENTRAL 6 / / /

9,109 WAI HONG BROTHERS SDN BHD NO. B1-G-45, JALAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA 1/3, TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA, / / /

9,110 WAI HONG ROOFING SDN BHD NO 34, JALAN LAMAN SETIA 7/6, TAMAN LAMAN SETIA, SETIA BUSINESS PARK 1, / / /

9,111 WAI KEONG MOTOR NO 1 JALAN CHERAS MAJU PUSAT PERNIAGAAN CHERAS MAJ / / /

9,112 WAI WAI AUTO CARE NO. 48, MEDAN STESEN 18/3, STATION 18 / / /



9,113 WAIHUI FURNITURE 2217, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI BULOH,47000 SUNGAI BULOH,SELANGOR/ / /

9,114 WAILITE ELECTRICAL & HARDWARE SDN BHD NO 9 ,BISTARI CENTRE JALAN HILIRAN / / /

9,115 WAK NANAN GARAGE 3234, JALAN ARMA, KG SG MERAB LUAR / / /

9,116 WALD RANER 1-3, RESIDENSI PARK 2, 2, PERSIARAN JALIL 5, BUKIT JALIL / / /

9,117 WALDEN LIGHTING DESIGN X WO DESIGN STUDIO NO.3, LORONG YAP HIN, OFF JALAN PASAR PUDU / / /

9,118 WALL GARDEN NO 41A, JALAN KENARI 21,BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA,47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

9,119 WALLHUB 7, JLN DATO ABU BAKAR 16/1, SECTION 16 / / /

9,120 WAN BAO-TODAY'S MARKET R42 TODAY'S MARKET PTD 174172 JALAN SURIA 1 BANDAR SERI ALAM

9,121 WAN HENZ CORPORATION SDN BHD NO.2,JALAN  4/11B,JENIS KEJORA SEKSYEN 4 / / /

9,122 WANG MAJU MOTOR SDN BHD LOT 1,2,3 &4 BLOCK B , KAMPUNG NAMBAZAN, JALAN PENAMPANG-KINARUT/PAPAR, OLD HIGHWAY/ / /

9,123 WANG SHENG AUTO WORLD PTD71001 JALAN TUN AMINAH TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

9,124 WANI JAYA ENTERPRISE-BACHOK NO 9 ,DEPAN PASAR JELAWAT  BACHOK / / /

9,125 WANIEY BEAUTY SPA & SALOON LOT 1100, KG KUTAN TENGAH, 16250 WAKAF BHARU, KELANTAN. / / /

9,126 WANS CYCLE LOT 7998, BANDAR SETELIT ISLAM PASIR TUMBUH / / /

9,127 WANTAR AUTO ACCESSORIES NO.1,JALAN WAYANG KULIT,TAMAN HAJJAT,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

9,128 WANYJAYA SERVICES SDN BHD LOT PTB 21160, JALAN KAMPUNG MUAFAKAT 2, KAMPUNG MUAFAKAT / / /

9,129 WAQAS ENTERPRISE NO.7,9&11, JALAN DAMAI 1, TAMAN DAMAI 1, SUNGAI PELEK, / / /

9,130 WARDROBE NO 51 JALAN MAAROF / / /

9,131 WARDROBE KING LOT.1918C, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN KAMPUNG KG BARU BALAKONG / / /

9,132 WARIGH BROTHERS GADGET PT 12164-G , JALAN BBN/1/1F, PUTRA POINT 2B / / /

9,133 WASH  N  GO AUTO SPA 23-G, JALAN VERVEA 1, VERVEA / / /

9,134 WASH EXPERT SDN BHD-T1 2-00-G, LRG BATU NILAM 1C, BDR BUKIT TINGGI 1, / / /

9,135 WATCH EMPIRES 26, JALAN BRP 1/2, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA / / /

9,136 WATER POINT TRADING COMPANY NO. 204, FOOCHOW ROAD NO.1 / / /

9,137 WATERBOSS 12,JLN PU 2,TAMAN PUCHONG UTAMA / / /

9,138 WAVE MASTER NO 8, JALAN BESTARI 7/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR / / /

9,139 WAVE SC SDN BHD - T1 2-3A TIARA MUTIARA 1,JALAN PUCHONG OFF JALAN KLANG LAMA, / / /

9,140 WAVES PILATES 1-12, JALAN PRIMA 11, KEPONG BARU / / /

9,141 WAVES PILATES  T.32-3, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,142 WAX CANDY - DAMANSARA UPTOWN 67M, JALAN SS21/37, DAMANSARA UPTOWN, / / /

9,143 WAX ZONE 1 UTAMA SHOPPING CENTRE,BASEMENT 1 (NEW WING), (LEVEL B1/YELLOW ZONE 1C),NO.1 LEBOH BANDAR UTAMA/ / /

9,144 WAXPERTZ 45-1 JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 2 / / /

9,145 WAYCOM MOBILE SHOP LOT E 127, DATARAN PAHLAWAN MELAKA MEGAMALL JALAN MERDEKA / / /

9,146 WAYFUTURE HOME ENTERPRISE 75G, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 10/19, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

9,147 WB IT COORDINATOR NO.84-1F, JALAN SETIA GEMILANG, BJ U13/BJ, SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13 / / /

9,148 WB STONE B5-2-10 JALAN PINGGIRAN 1/2 SEKSYEN 1, TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN SELANGOR/ / /

9,149 WBC ELECTRICAL SERVICE NO 10, JALAN TROPIKA 12 TAMAN BUKIT TROPIKA / / /

9,150 WC HOME JALAN BERCHAM,TMN SERI DERMAWAN / / /

9,151 WCK DECORATION 118-C, KAMPUNG KILANG TEBU, TONGKANG YARD / / /

9,152 WCT MALLS E-SHOP SDN BHD - PARADIGM PARADIGM MALL JOHOR BAHRU, JALAN SKUDAI, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR

9,153 WDA SMARTHUB LOT S-57, SECOND FLOOR, EKO CHERAS MALL. NO.693, JALAN CHERAS, / / /

9,154 WE AND WHEELS SERVICES-CHERAS NO. 82A, JALAN 1, TAMAN LEN SEN / / /

9,155 WE CHERISH COMMUNICATIONS NO.2, TINGKAT 1, JALAN CEMPAKA, PEKAN BARU, 42700, BANTING, SELANGOR DARUL EHSAN. / / /

9,156 WE LOVE WAXING NO.23-02, JALAN SRI PELANGI 3, TAMAN PELANGI, / / /

9,157 WE ONE AUTO STATION SDN BHD 127, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN TAMAN CENTRUY GARDEN / / /

9,158 WE POWER TYRE & SERVICE CENTRE NO 2-1, JALAN EQUINE 10C, TAMAN EQUINE / / /

9,159 WE WEDDING T1 NO.116, JALAN LOKE YEW / / /

9,160 WEALTH WOLVES SDN BHD H-2-9, PARKLANE COMMERCIAL HUB, JALAN SS 7/26 / / /

9,161 WEALTHSTONES ACADEMY SDN BHD 17-1, 1st FLOOR, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 9, / / /

9,162 WECODE BEAUTY PUCHONG 8G, JALAN BK 5A/2C, BANDAR KINRARA / / /

9,163 WECODE BEAUTY SRI PETALING NO. 114-2 (FIRST FLOOR), JALAN RADIN ANUM 1, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / /

9,164 WEDO NO.75, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN S2 D34, CITY CENTRE SEREMBAN 2 / / /

9,165 WEE CURTAIN & INTERIOR DECORATION NO 12, JALAN PULAI RIA 9,BANDAR BARU KANGKAR PULAI / / /

9,166 WEE HENG LETRIK KUANTAN SDN BHD NO. A-3, JALAN AIR PUTIH / / /

9,167 WEE SENG ELECTRONIC  NO.17,19&21 GRD FLOOR JLN DATO SULAIMAN MOHD NOOR KLUANG BARU  / / /

9,168 WEE SHENG AUTO SERVICES NO. A-G-02 MAHKOTA GARDEN, JALAN MAHKOTA GARDEN, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR./ / /

9,169 WEE TATT TRADERS SDN BHD 865 SIMPANG TIGA JURU,SEBERANG PERAI TENGAH / / /



9,170 WEECARE EECP-SG BESI NO.46-2, JALAN JALIL 1, BUMI BUKIT JALIL, LEBUHRAYA PUCHONG, / / / /

9,171 WEI 273 ACCESSORIES & TINT SHOP NO 25 & 26, JALAN KAMPUNG PAYA, KLUANG BARU,86000 KLUANG, JOHOR. / / /

9,172 WEI DE LUXURY CAR PARTS & ACCESSORIES 9, JLN EJ 5/3, TMN EHSAN JAYA / / /

9,173 WEI FENG SECURITY DOOR TRADING NO 18, JALAN BAKRI MULIA 1, TAMAN BAKRI MULIA / / /

9,174 WEI HONG COMMUNICATION NO. 9C, JALAN LITER C (U19/C), SEKSYEN U19, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH / / /

9,175 WEI LEONG AUTOMOBILE ENTERPRISE 2784, JALAN CHANGKAT PERMATA, TAMAN PERMATA / / /

9,176 WEI LI HARDWARE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD NO. 6233 & 6234 & 6235, JALAN BAGAN LALLANG, TAMAN MESRA INDAH, / / /

9,177 WEI LING MOTOR-TAMAN SRI LAMBAK NO.9, 10 & 11, JALAN LINGKARAN 3, TAMAN SRI LAMBAK / / /

9,178 WEI MOBILE & REPAIR CENTRE NO. 101, JALAN PASAR, / / /

9,179 WEI WO SDN BHD LOT R148 & 149,GIANT PLENTONG HYPERMARKET, JALAN MASAI LAMA / / /

9,180 WEI YIP EXHAUST SPECIALIST NO.15, JALAN 4/96A,  TAMAN CHERAS MAKMUR / / /

9,181 WEIDA G96, THE SUMMIT BATU PAHAT, 88, JALAN BAKAU GONDONG, 83000 BATU PAHAT, JOHOR. / / /

9,182 WEIGHT CRAFTERS H1, MAHKOTA SELATAN, JALAN FOREST CITY 1, PULAU SATU / / /

9,183 WEIWO CELLULAR-VIVACITY L2-028, LEVEL 2, VIVACITY MEGAMALL, JALAN WAN ALWI / / /

9,184 WEKAH 29-1-38 THE GOLDEN TRIANGLE JALAN PAYA TERUBONG / / /

9,185 WELCOME CAR WASH & TINT 55,57,JALAN ENAU 14,TAMAN TERATAI / / /

9,186 WELD POWER TECHNOLOGY & MACHINERY SDN BHD NO.9 & 10 , LORONG CENGAL  8, TAMAN INDUSTRIAL CENGAL / / /

9,187 WELL AESTHETIC BAYAN LEPAS 110-1-13,PERSIARAN BAYAN INDAH,SUMMERTON BAYAN INDAH,11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PENANG / / /

9,188 WELL AESTHETIC BUTTERWORTH NO 29,TINGKAT MAWAR,TAMAN MAWAR,12300 BUTTERWORTH,PULAU PINANG / / /

9,189 WELL AESTHETIC GREEN LANE NO 88J,GREEN LANE,11600 PENANG / / /

9,190 WELL AESTHETIC PB NO 34,JALAN TEMENGGONG,PUSAT BANDAR,34200 PARIT BUNTAR,PERAK / / /

9,191 WELL AESTHETIC SUNGAI PETANI NO 32 BAWAH,JALAN N-CITY 1/1, N-CITY,08000 SUNGAI PETANI,KEDAH / / /

9,192 WELL D CONCEPT MOBILE ENTERPRISE LOT LG22,LG FLOOR SAMSUNG SHOP SUBANG PARADE NO.5,JALAN SS16/1, / / /

9,193 WELL DECO & FURNITURE LOT PT 140515, HALA PENGKALAN TIMUR 1,OFF JALAN PASIR PUTIH, / / /

9,194 WELL PROCESS ENTERPRISE LOT 7A JALAN ANTOI KANAN 4 / / /

9,195 WELLARCH SDN BHD A-1-15, DATARAN CASCADES,JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,196 WELLNESS CONCEPT M SDN BHD              A-01-05, BLOCK ALLAMANDA, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT PJU 6A, / / /

9,197 WELLNESS DTOX-PJ A-1-05, BLOCK ALLAMANDA, 10 BOULEVARD, LEBUHRAYA SPRINT PJU 6A, / / /

9,198 WELLNESSA AI NO.51-1, OLIVE HILL, JALAN BS 1/1, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG, SEK 1 / / /

9,199 WELLNESSDAY NO.20, JALAN METRO PERDANA 8, TAMAN USAHAWAN / / /

9,200 WELLS MALAYSIA-T1 110,JALAN MAAROF, BANGSAR / / /

9,201 WEN AUTO SUPPLY NO.36, MEDAN BATU CAVES 1 BATU, TAMAN MEDAN BT. CAVES / / /

9,202 WEN LING TAT SOFA INDUSTRIES NO.1,JALAN TIONG EMAS 2,TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN / / /

9,203 WEN TYRES AUTO SERVICE NO.111 GF & 1F,NO.113 GF JALAN MERBAU PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN, / / /

9,204 WEN TYRES AUTO SERVICE (HQ) NO 111 GF & 1F, NO 113 GF, JALAN MERBAU, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN OREN, 13000 BUTTERWORTH, PULAU PINANG/ / /

9,205 WENG HENG MACHINERY HARDWARE SDN BHD H-G-08, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN KINRARA PSN KINRARA, SEK 3 , TAMAN KINRARA / / /

9,206 WENG HING NO.29, JALAN SRI SELAYANG TAMAN SRI SELAYANG / / /

9,207 WENG HING ELECTRONICS SDN BHD LOT 11,12,13 JLN 11B SELAYANG BARU / / /

9,208 WENG HONG ELECTRICAL & FURNITURE 345 & 347 GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SILIBIN,TMN GERMUDA / / /

9,209 WENG HUAT ELECTRONIC 50, JALAN SJ 3, TAMAN SELAYANG JAYA, / / /

9,210 WENG LEEK ENTERPRISE 62, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 13,TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

9,211 WENKY ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 272 - W, JALAN KAMPUNG PISANG, KAMPUNG PISANG, 11500 AYER ITAM, PULAU PINANG / / /

9,212 WESCOURT B836-B842, JALAN BUKIT UBI / / /

9,213 WESCOURT BEDDING CENTRE NO.G-9, JALAN MERBAH 1, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA,BANDAR PUTERI,47170 PUCHONG, SELANGOR/ / /

9,214 WESCOURT LUXURY FURNITURE MENARD RIVERVIEW, 7-G-1 JALAN JELUTONG / / /

9,215 WEST JEANS HOUSE NO 8 JALAN SUDIRMAN

9,216 WESTERN BLUE APPAREL CENTRE-BM NO.1-48 & 1-49,BM PLAZA,JALAN ARUMUGAM PILLAI,BUKIT MERTAJAM

9,217 WESTFIELD-KULIM 1-F18&19,LEVEL 1,KULIM LANDMARK CENTRAL SHOPPING CENTRE, NO 1,JALAN KLC SATU (1)

9,218 WESTWOOD CLINIC PJ MIDTOWN, UG-23, JALAN KEMAJUAN, SEKSYEN 13, / / /

9,219 WESTWOOD CLINIC 1-06 LEVEL 1 JALAN GERBANG WAWASAN 1 PLAZA BANGI PERDANA / / /

9,220 WESTWOOD CLINIC UG-23 PJ MIDTOWN JALAN KEMAJUAN SECTION 13 / / /

9,221 WESTWOOD CLINIC HARTAMAS 8-G JALAN 27/70A DESA SRI HARTAMAS / / /

9,222 WF RENOWERKZ 14, JALAN WAJA 7, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PANDAN / / /

9,223 W-FURNISHING SDN BHD LOT.921, KG SUNGAI KAYU ARA, JALAN DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

9,224 WHEEL COME TYRE & SERVICES SDN BHD 1, JALAN PULAI MUTIARA 16/4, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA, 81300 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

9,225 WHEEL MASTER NO.36 JALAN KEBUDAYAAN 7, TAMAN UNIVERSITI, 81300 SKUDAI JOHOR. / / /

9,226 WHEELEX SDN BHD NO 120A, JALAN TUANKU ANTAH, 70100 SEREMBAN, NEGERI SEMBILAN / / /



9,227 WHEELPOWER MOTORSPORT 53, JALAN KEBUN TEH 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN KEBUN TEH, / / /

9,228 WHEELS GARAGE 55C, KAMPUNG BARU SUNGAI PASIR, / / /

9,229 WHEELSPA GLOBAL NO.4D PLO 136, JALAN ANGKASA MAS 2 KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TEBRAU 2 / / /

9,230 WHITE DENSITY 39-P2 & MEZZ, BLOCK C, JAYA ONE, NO.72A, JALAN UNIVERSITY, 46200 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR/ / /

9,231 WHITE MOOD SDN BHD SUITE BO 03A-03A, LEVEL 3A, BLOCK 3A, PUSAT KOMERSIAL TEBING SELATAN (SOUTHBANK), NO. 179, JALAN KLANG LAMA, 58000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

9,232 WHITE SOUL KY ENTERPRISE 1ST ROOM 12-2,JALAN PUTERI 2/6 BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

9,233 WHOLPHIN TRADING 47, JALAN UNTA, TAMAN SRI HIJAU / / /

9,234 WHYMOBILE ACCESSORIES & REPAIR SERVICES NO 11, JALAN PERDANA 1, TAMAN PERDANA, JALAN BAKRI, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR / / /

9,235 WHYMOBILE REPAIR SERVICE & ACCESSORIES NO.11,JALAN PERDANA 1,TAMAN PERDANA,JALAN BAKRI / / /

9,236 WIDE INTECH-GURNEY PLAZA 170-03-08B & 08C, GURNEY PLAZA, PERSIARAN GURNEY / / /

9,237 WIKICAREER UNIT NO 20-3 SETIA AVENUE JALAN SETIA PRIMA S U13/S SETIA ALAM SEKSYEN U13 / / /

9,238 WILAYAH VIDEO VISION NO 3/21 JALAN UDANG SIAR TAMAN SRI ,SEGAMBUT / / /

9,239 WILDRIDE CAR ACCESSORIES NO.10, BWH JALAN MAS INDAH 2, TAMAN MAS INDAH SUNGAI ABONG / / /

9,240 WILDSEED LEVEL 43-45, ELEMENTX MALL, JALAN MELAKA RAYA 23, TAMAN MELAKA RAYA, 75000 MELAKA, MELAKA/ / /

9,241 WILLNESS THERAPY CENTRE KIARA EAST, G-01-1, SUITE DEX, BLOCK B,NO.7, JALAN 3/18A, TAMAN MASTIARA / / /

9,242 WILLPOWER GARAGE & TYRES SERVICES NO.29, JALAN EQUINE 9C, TAMAN EQUINE, BANDAR PUTRA PERMAI, / / /

9,243 WILLSOON ONE STOP SDN BHD TINGKAT BAWAH & MEZZANINE WISMA MBKT PASIR PANJANG / / /

9,244 WILTEK NO. 30, JALAN 7/7A, SEKSYEN 7 / / /

9,245 WIMURA-T1 LOT 33(17), BIGWHEEL INDUSTRIAL PARK, MILE 7 JALAN TUARAN, INANAM / / /

9,246 WIN 2 212-G , JALAN PUSAT DAGANGAN SENDAYAN 3, PUSAT DAGANGAN SENDAYAN / / /

9,247 WIN 8 AUTO ACC & TINTED G7, JALAN KERAMBIT 3, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI UDANG / / /

9,248 WIN CAR ACCESSORIES & TINTED SHOP 99,JLN CHENGAL,TMN MAKMUR / / /

9,249 WIN CAR AUDIO 3009, JALAN HASHIM AWANG, TAMAN GELUGOR INDAH, 13300, TASEK GELUGOR, PULAU PINANG/ / /

9,250 WIN JAYA Z SDN BHD LOT NO 5-23 2ND FLOOR AEON BANDARRAYA MELAKA SHOPPING CENTRE / / /

9,251 WIN MASTER WINDOW FILM & ACCESSORIES NO.107, PTD 9501, NO.315-A,TAMAN MAHARANI,JALAN BAKRI / / /

9,252 WIN WIN FURNITURE TRADING LOT 1279 KG PADANG CHENOK SALOR HIGHWAY SALOR / / /

9,253 WINAIR MARKETING SDN BHD-T2 NO 7-01,JALAN BENDAHARA 38/7, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

9,254 WIND CURTAIN TRADING NO.3,TAMAN MAHARANI,JALAN BAKRI / / /

9,255 WINDS NO. 6-1, JALAN PUTRA MAHKOTA 7/5B, PUTRA HEIGHT, 47650 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

9,256 WINDSOR 9-2, JALAN ECO MAJESTIC 10/1C, ECO MAJESTIC / / /

9,257 WING FOONG TCM A-3A-8, KUCHAI EXCHANGE, NO.43, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, / / /

9,258 WING INTERNATIONAL 349-02-09 STRAITS GOLDEN COMMERCIAL, JALAN JELUTONG / / /

9,259 WING MING 35D, JALAN BERINGIN KAWASAN 13 / / /

9,260 WING SING GALLERY LOT D6, BLOCK D, FAHRENHEIT 88, JALAN BUKIT BINTANG, / / /

9,261 WING WOH HING SDN BHD - T1 NO 16 & 18, JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 9, BANDAR CYBER / / /

9,262 WINHO FURNITURE & DECORATION LOT.920A, KAMPUNG KAYU ARA, JLN DAMANSARA / / /

9,263 WINI ALTARS - T1 PT 4770, JALAN TS 1/19 TAMAN SEMARAK / / /

9,264 WINLUX DREAM 25, LORONG SERUNAI JAWI LIGHT, INDUSTRIAL PARK, 14200, SUNGAI BAKAP, PENANG / / /

9,265 WINS OFFICE ENTERPRISE NO 1, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN PERNIAGAAN 2, TAMAN PERNIAGAAN KENANGA, JALAN BAKRI, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR/ / /

9,266 WINSHINE INDUSTRIES LOT 1310, BATU 11, JALAN MUAR, 84900 TANGKAK, JOHOR. / / /

9,267 WINSKILL EYEBROW MICROBLADING BEAUTY NO 7525-1ST F LORONG SERI TANJUNG 1,TAMAN REGENSI OREN / / /

9,268 WINSONAIR 186, 186A, JALAN PAHLAWAN 2, TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH, SKUDAI / / /

9,269 WINSTAR ALUMINIUM MANUFACTURING 197 & 198, JALAN 1, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA, / / /

9,270 WINSTON BEDDING NO.34, JALAN SS 21/1 DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

9,271 WINSTONE-KEBUN NO.63, JALAN KEBUN NENAS 7A.KS8, BANDAR PUTERA 2 / / /

9,272 WINTER INDUSTRIES C-LG-02. SFERA RESIDENSY 5, JALAN ATMOSPHERE UTAMA 1 / / /

9,273 WINZ INTERIOR DECORATION SDN BHD NO.19, JALAN CANTIK 6,TAMAN PELANGI INDAH, / / /

9,274 WIS MARKETING M SDN BHD T1 B-104, TINGKAT BAWAH, JALAN RASAU AMAN, BT 5, JALAN GAMBANG, 25150 KUANTAN, PAHANG/ / /

9,275 WISH MEDIC G-8 The Park 2 , Pavillion Bkt Jalil, Persiaran Jalil 5 Bkt Jalil, 57000 KL, WP / / /

9,276 WISH MEDIC B-0-8, PLAZA DAMAS 3, JALAN SRI HARTAMS 1, TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

9,277 WISH SPA 53-1 THE BOULEVARD, LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA, MID VALLEY CITY / / /

9,278 WIZZO UNISEX HAIR SALOON 2092-1, JALAN 3/1, BANDAR BARU SUNGAI BULOH SEK U20

9,279 WK AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE CENTRE 46 JALAN SENTRAL 28 TAMAN NUSA SENTRAL / / /

9,280 WK HOME A3-11-40, LEISURE COMMERCE SQUARE, JALAN PJS 8/9 BANDAR SUNWAY, PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR

9,281 WK MOBILE NO. 30-G JALAN SELAT,  TELUK INTAN, PERAK. / / /

9,282 WL AUTOMOTIVE CENTER NO 60 62 JALAN ECO CASCADIA 6/2 TAMAN SETIA ECO CASCADIA

9,283 WL CAR SPECIALIST AUDIO AND AIRCOND ENTERPRISE NO. 156, JALAN DATO SULAIMAN, CENTURY GARDEN / / /



9,284 WL MOBILE 6G, JALAN HENTIAN 1B, PUSAT HENTIAN KAJANG / / /

9,285 WLY ENGINEERING SUPPLIES SDN BHD NO. 2 PERSIARAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN 6, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN PENGKALAN, 31500 LAHAT, PERAK./ / /

9,286 WM EMPIRE No. 31, JALAN AWF 1 AMPANG WATERFRONT, / / /

9,287 WNB ELECTRICAL TAIPING SDN BHD LOT.1453, 1455, 1456, 851 & NO.98, JALAN SIMPANG / / /

9,288 WO HOLIDAYS SDN BHD 9A, JALAN 1/3 SEKSYEN 1,BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG SEMENYIH 43500 SELANGOR

9,289 WO PENANG PILATES STUDIO 01-02-43, THE ZEN, JALAN BAYAN MUTIARA 1 / / /

9,290 WO STUDIOS 38, LORONG LUMBA KUDA,TAMAN LUMBA KUDA / / /

9,291 WOL CONCEPT STORE NO.6, GROUND FLOOR, BERJAYA MALL / / /

9,292 WOLFSBURG AUTO GARAGE 50 LEBUHRAYA JELUTONG, TAMAN JELUTONG / / /

9,293 WONDER BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO.58B, JALAN SERAMPANG, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

9,294 WONDER MUM LEVEL 8 (PRIVATE LOUNGE 1),ANCUBIC RIMBA PANTAI DALAM,JALAN PANTAI SENTRAL 3,59200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN./ / /

9,295 WONDER SLIM - JB NO.16 ,JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHT 7/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR. / / /

9,296 WONDER SLIM - KOTA DAMANSARA NO.29-1, DATARAN SUNWAY, JALAN PJU 5/12, 47810 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

9,297 WONDER SLIM - TMN PONDEROSA NO.3, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN PONDEROSA 2/2, TAMAN PONDEROSA / / /

9,298 WONDER SLIM-JB NO.4-01, JALAN MOLEK 1/10, TAMAN MOLEK / / /

9,299 WONDERFOOT 36, JALAN 2/98 TAMAN SUPREME / / /

9,300 WONDERLAND SMART ELECTRICAL 16 LORONG BLM 1/4, (GROUND FLOOR) BANDAR LAGUNA MERBOK, / / /

9,301 WONDERSLIM NO.16, JALAN AUSTIN HEIGHTS 7/8, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

9,302 WONG BROTHERS FURNITURE ONLINE NO.2, JALAN 10, SELAYANG BARU / / /

9,303 WONG CERAMIC TRADING NO.45, JALAN AHMAD SHAH 1 / / /

9,304 WONG CHEE SHYAM NO 404, JALAN PUDU, / / /

9,305 WONG ELECTRIC AND TV M SDN BHD NO.7, JALAN ADDA 3/1, TAMAN ADDA HEIGHTS / / /

9,306 WOOD BRICK DESIGN B5-1-10 JALAN PINGGIRAN 1/2 TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTRA SEKSYEN 1 / / /

9,307 WOOD TIDE NO 27, JALAN PSK 10, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN , SELANGOR / / /

9,308 WOOD WOOD DESIGN STUDIO 3, JALAN EQUINE 7/1A,TAMAN EQUINE / / /

9,309 WOODCUBE 8, JALAN TAMING 12, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TAMING JAYA, 43300 BALAKONG, SELANGOR / / /

9,310 WOODEN LUXURY FURNITURE 2687, JLN ROZHAN, TAMAN HWA SENG, / / /

9,311 WOODNEST A-G-6, DATARAN CASCADES, NO 13A, JALAN PJU 5/1, KOTA DAMANSARA, PJU 5, 47810 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR/ / /

9,312 WOODPECKER FURNITURE MART ENTERPRISE NO.50, JALAN TITIWANGSA 3, TAMAN TAMPOI INDAH / / / /

9,313 WOODSY 35-3-12 GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM / / /

9,314 WOODSY DESIGN NO 9, LOT 2493, JALAN SIMPANG DUA, LORONG GEREJA KG KOH / / /

9,315 WOODZ CAMP SH16, JALAN CENGAL SELATAN TAMAN SETAPAK / / /

9,316 WOOI MUSIC SDN BHD NO 1B, JALAN MENANTI / / /

9,317 WORKIE WORKIE SDN BHD LG 1-2, Seri Gembira Avenue, No.6 Jalan Senang Ria, Happy Garden / / /

9,318 WORLD TECH SDN BHD 66, JALAN ANSON / / /

9,319 WORLD VISION - KULAI G23ABC, GROUND FLOOR UMALL, NO. 45, JALAN PULAI 20, TAMAN PULAI UTAMA / / /

9,320 WORLDPRO DISTRIBUTION M SDN BHD LOT LG73-77,LOWER GROUND FLOOR, BLOCK C, KOMPLEKS KARAMUNSING / / /

9,321 WOW FISH TRADING 21, JALAN CERIA 17, TAMAN NUSA INDAH, NUSA JAYA, 79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR. / / /

9,322 WOW WOW STATION A3 & A5, JALAN HAJI AHMAD 6, SRI PAHANG BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

9,323 WP INTERIORS B-20-8, YOU RESIDENCES, 31, JALAN PERSIARAN YOU CITY TAMAN CUEPACS / / /

9,324 WPC IDEAS ENTERPRISE LOT. 9339, JALAN KUANTAN/ KEMAMAN, / / /

9,325 W-PLY HOMEWARE SDN BHD NO A-143 JALAN AIR PUTIH / / /

9,326 WR WIL WRAPZ & DETAILING NO.3&5, JALAN 5/89B,KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN TRISEGI, OFF JALAN SUNGAI BESI / / /

9,327 WRAP AUTOWERKS NO.75, GF, JALAN SETIA UTAMA AT U13/AT, SETIA ALAM / / /

9,328 WRAP ZOOM NO.3, JALAN CENUK 2, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

9,329 WRAP ZOOM R STATION NO 21 JALAN BANDAR RAWANG 16 BANDAR BARU RAWANG / / /

9,330 WRAPPAINT 19, JALAN SIERRA PERDANA 6/3 TAMAN SIERRA PERDANA / / /

9,331 WRAPZ KUALA LUMPUR 15, JALAN PJS 11/18, BANDAR SUNWAY, / / /

9,332 WRAPZ PENANG 6, JALAN MAYANG PASIR, BANDAR BAYAN BARU / / /

9,333 WRIGHTEDGE 26-2, JALAN OASIS 2, OASIS BUSINESS CENTRE, KEMAYAN SQUARE / / /

9,334 WS AIRCOND  PARTS SDN BHD 7G, JALAN SEMENYIH SENTRAL 1, SEMENYIH SENTRAL, 43500 SEMENYIH, SELANGOR / / /

9,335 WS CAR MAINTENANCE SPECIALIST NO.41 JALAN DAMAI RAYA 6, ALAM DAMAI, 56000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN / / /

9,336 WS HERBAL HOUSE SDN BHD NO.12-1, JLN PJU 5/17, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,337 WS NAILS STUDIO 04-20 BLOK A, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN EKOFLORA, JALAN EKOFLORA 7/3, TAMAN EKOFLORA, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

9,338 WSS 99, JALAN MEGA 2A, TAMAN INDUSTRI MEGA / / /

9,339 WTH HOME RENOVATION 2-048, ENDAH PARADE, JALAN 1/149E, TAMAN SRI ENDAH / / /

9,340 WTY AUTOMOTIVE GF27, IOI BUSINESS PARK PERSIARAN PUCHONG JAYA SELATAN BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /



9,341 WWC SURIA IDAMAN ENTERPRISE T21, SENAWANG LIGHT INDUSTRI AREA BATU 4 1/2 / / /

9,342 WY LOUNGE NO.12/14, JALAN MALIM JAYA 2/9,PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MALIM PERMAI, / / /

9,343 WYK LIGHTING & ELEKTRIK NO 15 JALAN 1 TAMAN TIMUR / / /

9,344 WYNN WHOLESALE 36, JALAN PRAI JAYA 3, BANDAR PRAI JAYA / / /

9,345 WYNUX MARKETING SDN BHD F-LG-11, SEKITAR 26 ENTERPRISE, PERSIARAN HULU SELANGOR, SEKSYEN 26, 40400 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR/ / /

9,346 WYS 203,JALAN SEPADU OFF JALAN KELANG LAMA UNITED GARDEN / / /

9,347 X & L AUTO GARAGE NO.2A, JALAN UTAMA 2/7, TAMAN UTAMA / / /

9,348 X ART STUDIO 81A,JALAN MUTIARA 1/9,MUTIARA RINI,81300 SKUDAI,JOHOR / / /

9,349 X GADGET HUB 12 G, LORONG MAJU UTAMA 1, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN MAJU UTAMA / / /

9,350 X NET SDN BHD 847, JALAN TERATAI 36/17,BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

9,351 X WRAP SOLUTIONS NO.128, JLN NB2 1/4, TMN NUSA BESTARI 2, 79150 ISKANDAR PUTERI , JOHOR. / / /

9,352 XANDRA BEAUTY 51B, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/5, TAMAN EKO BOTANI / / /

9,353 XCITE AUDIO NO.17G,JALAN BENDAHARA 38/7,SEKSYEN 7,BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /

9,354 XCOOL AUTO AIRCOND SPECIALIST 12A (GROUND FLOOR), JALAN TEKNOLOGI 3/6D, THE CORE KOTA DAMANSARA, / / / / /

9,355 XCORE FITNESS-DELTA MALL T1 PARCEL NO. UG-03, G/F, DELTA MALL, JALAN PEDADA / / /

9,356 XD-AUTOWERKZ NO.41, JALAN METRO PERDANA BARAT 11, SRI EDARAN / / /

9,357 XENG EE FURNITURE SDN BHD PTD5973, JALAN DESA 21, TAMAN DESA, SUNGAI ABONG, / / /

9,358 XG COATING - KOTA KEMUNING 1-11-1, 14, PERSIARAN ANGGERIK VANILLA, KOTA KEMUNING / / /

9,359 XGENIC LOT 269, GROUND FLOOR, SECTION 62, KTLD, 304-D, JALAN DATUK WEE KHENG CHANG, 93450 KUCHING, SARAWAK / / /

9,360 XH AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES & AIRCOND SERVICES NO. 115-G, JALAN PERMATA 1/KS9 BESTARI BUSINESS PARK / / /

9,361 XI BAO POSTNATAL CARE CENTER SDN BHD 1ST FLOOR, PRECOTT ACE HOTEL, JALAN C180/1, DATARAN C180, / / /

9,362 XIAN LONG AQUATIC SDN BHD 10 & 12, JALAN RINGGIT 23/11, SEKSYEN 23, / / /

9,363 XIANFENG MOBILE-S. MALL L3-211 & L3-212 LEVEL 3 SUTERA MALL NO 1 JALAN SUTERA TANJUNG 8/4   TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA           / / /

9,364 XIANFENG TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD-T1 NO.2.0, BLOCK A, PLATINUM WALK ,JALAN LANGKAWI, / / /

9,365 XIAO EN MEMORIAL PARK BHD-T1 NO.1, JALAN KUARI, CHERAS / / /

9,366 XIAOMI - AEON CHERAS SELATAN LOT F36 AEON CHERAS SELATAN ARAS SATU LEBUH TUN HUSSIEN ONN BALAKONG / / /

9,367 XIAOMI – WANGSA WALK MALL LOT 1-3A, FIRST FLOOR, WANGSA WALK MALL, WANGSA MAJU / / /

9,368 XIB ACCESSORIES BIKER STORE 68-B, JALAN TASEK SS2, BANDAR TASEK MUTIARA / / /

9,369 XIN CHUAN INTERIOR DESIGN 5375, JALAN KENARI 20, BANDAR PUTRA, KULAI / / /

9,370 XIN EKZOS SPECIALIST SDN BHD 27, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN SURI PUTERI, PERSIARAN JUBLI PERAK, SEKSYEN 20, / / /

9,371 XIN EXHAUST PERFORMANCE SDN BHD 18-01-G, BLOCK 18, JALAN PAHAT K 15/K, SEKSYEN 15 / / /

9,372 XIN HUA AUTO SPRAY 3596, JALAN BAGAN DALAM / / /

9,373 XIN JUAN ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 50C-2, JALAN FETTES / / /

9,374 XIN LONG GLOBAL TRADING BLOCK A4-G-11 JALAN MEWAH 4 TAMAN PANDAN MEWAH

9,375 XIN SHENG SOON TYRE & CAR SERVICES NO 12­G  JALAN 8 23E TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

9,376 XIN YUAN TCM CENTRE NO.76, JALAN ARA SD 7/3D, BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA, / / /

9,377 XINCOMM CELLULAR-AEON BIG SEK 23 AEONBIG SEC 23 SHAH ALAM LOT G12 JALAN DIVIDEN 23/6 SEC 23 / / / / /

9,378 XING JI FRESH MART 135G, JLN PUJ 3/3, TMN PUNCAK JALIL, BDR PUTRA PERMAI

9,379 XING YANG CAR SERVICES 32,JALAN PERDAGANGAN 10,PUSAT PERDAGANGAN, / / /

9,380 XINGFU CONFINEMENT KITCHEN NO. 29, JALAN PUTERI 5/10, BANDAR PUTERI PUCHONG / / /

9,381 XINLONG AROWANA SDN BHD 25, LALUAN INDUSTRI 6, KAWASAN PERINDUSTRIAN RINGAN SIPUTEH / / /

9,382 XINN MERIDIAN NO 30, JALAN ASTAKA 5/KU2, BANDAR BUKIT RAJA KLANG SELANGOR / / /

9,383 XINTEX DECOR PLT NO. 1, 3 & 5, JALAN STESEN, 34000 TAIPING, PERAK. / / /

9,384 XINXIANG BEAUTY & WELLNESS 07-02, JALAN CANTIK 20, TAMAN PELANGI INDAH, 81800 ULU TIRAM, JOHOR. / / /

9,385 XINYA 56, JALAN MASJID NEGERI / / /

9,386 XIYAN BEAUTY NO. 56GF, JALAN PUTERI 5/2, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

9,387 XKL MOBILE COMMUNICATION 3RD FLOOR, K4, PLAZA ALAM SENTRAL,JALAN MAJLIS SEKSYEN 14, / / /

9,388 XL MOTOR SDN BHD-SENAWANG NO.522-524,JALAN BANDAR SENAWANG 16,PUSAT BANDAR SENAWANG, / / /

9,389 XND BEAUTY ARECA RESIDENCE 3,JALAN RIMBUNAN MELOR 8,LAMAN RIMBUNAN 52100 WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN,KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

9,390 XO HAIR SALOON 100, 100A & 100B, JALAN SERAMPANG,TAMAN PELANGI, / / /

9,391 XO HAIR SALOON & ACADEMY 41A JALAN INDAH 15/2 TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

9,392 XPERT GADGET NO 11 A, JALAN KENANGA 29/1, BANDAR INDAHPURA / / /

9,393 XPERT GADGET - DANGA BAY B6-G-10, JALAN BERTINGKAT SKUDAI, DANGA BAY / / /

9,394 XPRESS COOL NO 73 JALAN DEDAP 7 TAMAN JOHOR JAYA / / /

9,395 XRACER LOT 225 NO 3 BATU 5 1/2 JALAN BERNAM SUNGAI GULANG GULANG , 45500 TANJONG KARANG, SELANGOR/ / /

9,396 XRX AUTOMART 2&3, JALAN SAMUDRA UTARA 1, TAMAN SAMUDRA / / /

9,397 XSPES 63-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, 57000 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /



9,398 X-TECH ELECTRICAL & D.I.Y. 21 JALAN PASAR 2/21 / / /

9,399 XTRACK GATE SDN BHD NO 19 JALAN PSK 5, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN / / /

9,400 XUN HOONG HARDWARE XH1 NO.3-G, JALAN VISTA VALLEY 1, SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY, / / /

9,401 XY BEAUTY STUDIO NO. 3A, JALAN KENARI 1, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

9,402 XY SKIN BEAUTY CENTRE 19, JALAN SENTRAL 3, SITIAWAN SENTRAL, 32000 SETIAWAN, PERAK / / /

9,403 Y & K ACCESSORIES NO. 37, HALA PERUSAHAAN MENGLEMBU 5 / / /

9,404 Y & S AUTO CAR ACCESSORIES NO. 9, JALAN PERDANA 3/1, TAMAN SRI PULAI PERDANA 2 / / /

9,405 Y & Y AUTO DETAILING NO 10, JALAN INDAH 16/11, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

9,406 Y Y STEEL AG-SL-04, ESTANA COURT, JALAN HULU KELANG, KAMPUNG PASIR, 68000 AMPANG, SELANGOR. / / /

9,407 Y&C DATA PRO SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO.58C, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN BRP 6/11, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, SEKSYEN U20, / / /

9,408 Y&C NORTHERN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 98, TMN AMAN

9,409 Y.N. LEE ELECTRICAL  NO. 48 & 48A, JALAN 11, SELAYANG BARU, 68100 BATU CAVES, SELANGOR / / /

9,410 Y3 DISPLAY & STORAGE NO.6, JLN SANTRIA 10, TMN PERINDUSTRIAN JB PERDANA / / /

9,411 Y3 KITCHEN SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO.26, JALAN SEROJA 45, TMN JOHOR JAYA / / /

9,412 YAKO LIGHTING CENTRE 399A, JALAN BATU 3 1/2, JALAN TEBRAU / / /

9,413 YAMAHA - LUNAS NO.19-22, JLN KUDA, / / /

9,414 YAMAHA EASYHOME MALL L3-21, EASYHOME MALL, PERSIARAN KEWAJIPAN, USJ 1, 47600 SUBANG JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

9,415 YAMAKOSHI NISHIKIGOI CENTRE LOT.36, KAWASAN LANSKAP & NURSERI, PERSIARAN TROPICANA SELATAN, / / /

9,416 YAN BEAUTY 1-1-23A,IMPERIAL GRANDE,11900 BAYAN LEPAS,PULAU PINANG / / /

9,417 YANG CALL ENTERPRISE NO.3, PEKAN TANAH MERAH / / /

9,418 YANNA CULTURE NO 8 & 10,JALAN SUSUR IDAMAN,TAMAN NUSA IDAMAN,ISKANDAR PUTERI 79100 JOHOR BAHRU

9,419 YAO KAN SEN LIU DIM TRADING NO.25, JALAN HUJAN RAHMAT,TAMAN OVERSEA UNION / / /

9,420 YAP BROTHER NO 49-G, JALAN PELABUR B 23/B,  SEKSYEN 23 / / /

9,421 YAP BROTHER LOT 24, BATU 11, KAMPUNG DATO UJANG BALAKONG / / /

9,422 YAP BROTHER CAR CITY SDN BHD 48 JALAN RAJAWALI 2 BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA / / /

9,423 YAP CASH & CARRY SDN BHD B-1459, JALAN BESERAH / / /

9,424 YAXAN 13-1, JLN PEGAGA D, U12/D,DESA ALAM, SEKSYEN U12, / / /

9,425 YB OPTOMETRY B-07, BLOK B, PEKAN FRANCAIS MARA, TAMANSRI PULAI PERANA / / /

9,426 YBEAUTY L2-02. 3 DAMANSARA, NO.3 , JALAN SS 20/27 / / /

9,427 YBEAUTY LOT.5.14.00, LEVEL 5, PAVILION BUKIT JALIL 2, PERSIARAN BUKIT JALIL 8 / / /

9,428 YC LAM AUTO REPAIR NO. 45, TASEK MUTIARA 1, PUSAT PERDAGANGAN TASEK MUTIARA / / /

9,429 YC MUSIC (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD 4, JALAN METRO PERDANA 8, TAMAN USAHAWAN KEPONG / / /

9,430 YC TCM SDN BHD A-3A-8, KUCHAI EXCHANGE, NO 43, JALAN KUCHAI MAJU 13, 58200 KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

9,431 YC WRAP DESIGN 173, JALAN MAWAR 2, TAMAN PEKAN BARU / / /

9,432 YC WRAP DESIGN 50-52, LORONG MESRA PERMAI 4, TAMAN MESRA PERMA / / /

9,433 YCH HOME LIVING 32, JALAN KUARI,KAMPUNG CHERAS BARU, / / /

9,434 YCH HOME RIO SDN BHD OP-1F-03, RIO OFFICE PARK PERSIARAN RIO, BANDAR PUTERI, / / /

9,435 YCUBE BRANDING SDN BHD NO. 41, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2/23, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA, 81100, JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR, MALAYSIA/ / /

9,436 YE TINT KOOL ENTERPRISE 855, JALAN KEMPAS INDAH 3, TAMAN KEMPAS / / /

9,437 YEE HAO AQUATIC M SDN BHD NO 5­1 & 7­1, JALAN TUKUL P15/P, SEKSYEN 15, 40200 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

9,438 YEE HUAT TYRE & BATTERY SERVICE-TAMAN SETIA NO.34&36 JALAN SETIA RAWANG 1, TAMAN SETIA RAWANG, BATU 16 / / /

9,439 YEE JIA GROUP PLT LOT NO KC/F/40/G (F-G-8) GROUND FLOOR, NO F KARAMUNSING CAPITAL / / /

9,440 YEE SEN MARKETING SDN BHD NO.1,LALUAN NAGA KANTHAN 1,DESA NAGA KANTHAN, / / /

9,441 YEE SENG ELECTRICAL ENTERPRISE LOT 5950 DESA INDAH SHOPHOUSE BANDAR BARU PERMYJAYA / / /

9,442 YEE SOON HARDWARE SDN BHD BE-G-6, BE-G-07,BE-G-08,BE-G-09,BE-G-10, JALAN PINGGIRAN 1/4,TAMAN PINGGIRAN PUTR, 43300 SERI KEMBANGAN, SELANGOR./ / /

9,443 YEE THONG AUTO REPAIR SHOP NO 11, JALAN TTC 21, TAMAN TEKNOLOGI CHENG, 75250 MELAKA, MELAKA / / /

9,444 YEES MOBILE TELECOMMUNICATION K02, GROUND FLOOR, KUANTAN PARADE, JALAN HAJI ABDUL RAHMAN / / /

9,445 YELLOBIKE MOTORSPORT4 NO. 35, JALAN SULAIMAN 3 TAMAN PUTERA SULAIMAN 68 / / / /

9,446 YEMAYA LIFE NARAH WELLNESS   B-2-19, JALAN 2, B&G, KOMERSIAL SENTRAL

9,447 YEN HUAT NO 1 JALAN PUTERI TAMAN SEGAMAT JAYA, 85000 SEGAMAT JOHOR / / /

9,448 YEN VISION CARE SDN BHD NO.14G, PART 16G, JALAN  BESTARI 7/2, TAMAN NUSA BESTARI / / /

9,449 YENSEN SOLUTION LEVEL 1, NO 25, JALAN TIARA, TIARA SQUARE, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN UEP / / /

9,450 YEOH LEONG MACHINERY SDN BHD NO. 1-3 & 3A, JALAN SULTAN YUSSUF, 30000 IPOH, PERAK. / / /

9,451 YEOW LEE FURNITURE SELAYANG LOT 4677 JALAN RAWANG BATU 8 / / /

9,452 YEOW LEE FURNITURE SETAPAK NO 101 JALAN GENTING KELANG SETAPAK / / /

9,453 YETSON AUTO ACCESSORIES TINT SHOP NO 48, JALAN LIMAU MANIS 3, TAMAN LIMAU MANIS / / /

9,454 YEW ELECTRICAL & AIR COND SDN BHD NO. 28 JALAN PULAI MUTIARA EMAS 4/4, TAMAN PULAI MUTIARA / / /



9,455 YEW GADGET TKK 07, ZON A, BANGUNAN TERMINAL MELAKA SENTRAL, JALAN TUN ABDUL RAZAK / / /

9,456 YEW WAH MARKETING LC 300, Jalan Naib Long, 84900 Tangkak, Johor. / / /

9,457 YEYE FOOD & DESSERT 1087 JALAN 6 KAMPUNG VALDOR

9,458 YF AUTO CARE SERVICES SDN BHD NO. 18 & 20G, JALAN SERI JATI 1, OFF, JALAN PUCHONG, TAMAN SRI JATI / / /

9,459 YF AUTO SPA NO.16-18,JALAN INDAH 16/11,TAMAN BUKIT INDAH / / /

9,460 YF COATING 47,JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 3,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

9,461 YF TYRES & SERVICES CENTRE HUB PLT 35, JALAN SETIA 4/12, TAMAN SETIA INDAH / / /

9,462 YG CONCEPT A-06-02, AURORA SOVO, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1, BUKIT JALIL, / / /

9,463 YH DIESEL FUEL PUMP  SERVICES NO 16, JALAN 1/1B, TAMAN INTAN BAIDURI, / / /

9,464 YH TYRES & CAR SERVICE 35&36 JALAN CYBER VALLEY 1B/1, CYBER VALLEY COMMERCIAL CENTRE / / /

9,465 YHK SOLAR NO.38-1(FIRST FLOOR), JLN ANGGERIK VANILLA 31/W, SEKSYEN 31, KOTA KEMUNING, 40460 SHAH ALAM, SELANGOR. / / /

9,466 YHL CABINET N-1-2, PUSAT BANDAR BUKIT JALIL, JALAN JALIL UTAMA 2, / / /

9,467 YHL MOTORSPORTS (M) SDN.BHD. 56, 57 & 58, JALAN KLC 5, KULIM LANDMARK CENTRAL / / /

9,468 YHY ENGINEERING SDN BHD-SIBU 50 & 52, LANE 1, LANANG ROAD / / /

9,469 YI DING ENGINEERING SDN BHD 11, JALAN BAYU 3, BANDAR SERI ALAM / / /

9,470 YI FENG ENTERPRISE NO.89, JALAN 1/3, SEKSYEN 1 BANDAR TEKNOLOGI KAJANG / / /

9,471 YI HONG TYRES & AUTO-CHANGLUN NO 1, 2, 3, TAMAN TEJA / / /

9,472 YI JIA -T1 9 & 10 JALAN PUTERI 7/13A BANDAR PUTERI 47100 PUCHONG SELANGOR / / /

9,473 YI SENG TELECOMMUNICATION ENTERPRISE NO 14, LORONG TAMAN 10,TAMAN PERTAMA, / / /

9,474 YIJIA IRON STEEL ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO.24,JALAN PELEPAS 4/9,TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN TANJUNG PELEPAS / / /

9,475 YIK LIM RENOVATION A-41-01,RESIDENSI 99 NO 3,JALAN SERI UTARA 3, / / /

9,476 YIK MUN NO.8 R&R RAWANG NORTH BOUND,NORTH SOUTH EXPRESSWAY RAWANG 50480 SELANGOR

9,477 YILLON KITCHEN 85-2, JLN RIMBUNAN RAYA 1, LAMAN RIMBUNAN, KEPONG, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

9,478 YINEE AUSTIN SDN BHD  5-01, JALAN MUTIARA EMAS 2A, TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN, / / /

9,479 YINEE INDAH SDN BHD NO. 23A, JALAN INDAH 15/2, TAMAN BUKIT INDAH, / / /

9,480 YINEE POSTURE MANAGEMENT NO. 50-1, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 3,DATARAN PERNIAGAAN CHERAS, / / /

9,481 YINEE POSTURE MANAGEMENT-KL NO 159-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING, BUKIT RAJA MERU, / / /

9,482 YINEE POSTURE MANAGEMENT-SJ 25 JALAN USJ 10/1F TAIPAN BUSINESS CENTRE / / /

9,483 YINEE TROPIKA SDN BHD 19-01, JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/17, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA, / / /

9,484 YIONG HUAT NO.130, 131, 132, JALAN KENANGA 29/6,INDAHPURA / / /

9,485 YISHUSHU 25-2, JALAN BK 5A/3A, BANDAR KINRARA 5, 47180 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

9,486 YIWEN 2023 ENTERPRISE 40-3, JALAN PUTERI 1/5, / / /

9,487 YJ ESBEAUTE 19 & 21, LEVEL 3, JALAN DAYA 11, TAMAN DAYA, 52100 KUALA LUMPUR, WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

9,488 YK CONFINEMENT HOME 38, JALAN RIMBUNAN MATAHARI 3, LAMAN RIMBUNAN KEPONG / / /

9,489 YK HOME FURNITURE NO.91-G, 91-A, 91-B, JALAN SURIA 2, PUSAT KOMERSIAL SURIA / / /

9,490 YK HOME FURNITURE SDN BHD LOT. 57, JALAN GOH HOCK HUAT / / /

9,491 YK SPORTS NO.119, JALAN SULTAN ALAM SHAH, 42700 BANTING, SELANGOR / / /

9,492 YK TWO ENTERPRISE NO.69,JALAN NILAI 3/3,KAWASAN PERIDUSTRIAN NILAI 3 / / /

9,493 YKL & MACFIX NO 16 3RD & 4TH FLOOR, JALAN 14/20, SECTION 14 / / / /

9,494 YKS SMART ENTERPRISE No 5G, Jalan PKL 1, Pusat Komersil Lobak, / / /

9,495 YKT FURNITURE SDN BHD NO.2-4, JALAN RANTAU PANJANG 2/KU4,BATU 4, JALAN KAPAR / / /

9,496 YL CAMERA-PUDU PLAZA UD-8, UPPER GROUND FLOOR, PUDU PLAZA SHOPPING CTR, JLN LANDAK OFF JLN PUDU, / / /

9,497 YL CAR ACCESSORIES 5 JALAN TEMENGGONG 9 TAMAN UNGKU TUN AMINAH / / /

9,498 YL HEALTHCARE THERAPY C-12-3A, THE HUB SS2, JALAN HARAPAN, SEKSYEN 19 / / /

9,499 YL SECURITY DOOR MARKETING NO. 53, LALUAN TASEK PERDANA / / /

9,500 YL SECURITY DOOR SDN BHD-IPOH NO 8, JALAN LAPANGAN SIBER 5, BANDAR CYBER, / / /

9,501 YL SKINCARE LOT VS1-02-01,SUNWAY VELOCIT TWO JALAN PEEL,SEKSYEN 90 / / /

9,502 YLY MAXIMA SDN BHD SUBLOT 6 2ND FLOOR LOT 19399,BLOCK 11 MTLD JALAN WAN ALWI / / /

9,503 YM CURTAIN & INTERIOR DECORATION G18, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2/22, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA / / /

9,504 YN SOLAR NO. 14, JALAN KILANG BUKIT MERAH, KAW. PERINDUSTRIAN BUKIT MERAH, 31500 LAHAT, PERAK./ / /

9,505 YNS MOBILE ENTERPRISE LOT.3.2, RAWANG WALK, BANDAR RAWANG / / /

9,506 YOB TECH 36-G & 36-1, JALAN BIDARA 9/2, SAUJANA UTAMA / / /

9,507 YODA METAPHYSICS 19-03, BLOCK C, KOMPLEKS AUSTIN PERDANA, JALAN AUSTIN PERDANA 2, TAMAN AUSTIN PERDANA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

9,508 YONG & CO MARKETING NO.28, JALAN PUTERI 7/10, BANDAR PUTERI, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

9,509 YONG AIR COND & AUTO ACCESSORIES SERVICES NO.2, TAMAN MUHIBBAH SUNGAI MATI / / /

9,510 YONG AND ASSOCIATES MANAGEMENT SERVICES SDN BHD NO.58C, 2ND FLOOR, JALAN BRP 6/11, BUKIT RAHMAN PUTRA, SEKSYEN U20, / / /

9,511 YONG AUTO (M) SDN BHD 2, 10, LORONG KLUANG, KAMPUNG SUNGAI PINANG DALAM, 41400 KLANG, SELANGOR, MALAYSIA/ / /



9,512 YONG FONG TRADING SDN BHD 87 JALAN RAWA, TAMAN PERLING / / /

9,513 YONG FOO TRADING 658-A TAMAN BUKIT MELAKA, BUKIT BERUANG / / /

9,514 YONG HENG ELECTRICAL TRADING SDN BHD NO.88-G, JALAN PRIMA SG 3, PRIMA SRI GOMBAK / / /

9,515 YONG HUP HENG MACHINERY HARDWARE 180, 182 & 184, JALAN LAYANG 16, TAMAN PERLING / / /

9,516 YONG XIN MOTOR 155, JALAN LEDANG, TAMAN JOHOR, 81200 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

9,517 YOON SOON TYRE AUTO SERVICE SDN BHD 12, JALAN SR 1/9, TAMAN SERDANG RAYA, SEKSYEN 9 / / /

9,518 YOSIN SPORTS HOUSE-SHAH ALAM 'NO 23-G & 25-G, JALAN DINAR D U3/D TAMAN SUBANG PERDANA, SEKSYEN U3,40150  SHAH ALAM SELANGOR/ / /

9,519 YOU AND ME PETS SDN BHD 2A, JALAN SP 3/2, TAMAN SEGAR PERDANA, / / /

9,520 YOU FOOK TRADING D-G-05, BLOCK D, RED RUBY SHOP APARTMENT, JALAN INDAH 2/6, TAMAN UNIVERSITI INDAH,

9,521 YOU OPTIC ZONE C07-L1 BLOK C , PUSAT KOMERSIAL DATARAN ECOHILL  JALAN ECOHILL 1/2 SETIA ECOHILL / / /

9,522 YOUGLOW CLINIC C-0-5, PLAZA DAMAS 3, JALAN SRI HARTAMAS 1, TAMAN SRI HARTAMAS, / / /

9,523 YOUJIA DESIGN SDN BHD 18-01, JALAN OP1/6, ONE PUCHONG BUSINESS PARK / / /

9,524 YOUNG BEAUTY & WELLNESS 13 (1ST FLOOR) JALAN JURU SENTRAL / / /

9,525 YOUNG LOOK CLASSIC JC 528-G, JALAN BESTARI 5, BANDAR JASIN BESTARI, SEKSYEN 2, 77200 BEMBAN, MELAKA / / /

9,526 YOUNG SKIN BM SDN BHD 13-1, JALAN JURU SENTRAL, 14000 BUKIT MERTAJAM, PULAU PINANG. / / /

9,527 YOUNG SKIN LAB 26, JALAN MEDAN IPOH 4,BANDAR BARU MEDAN IPOH / / /

9,528 YOUR BEAUTY LAB NO.02-08, BLOCK F, KOMERSIL SOUTHKEY MOZEK, PERSIARAN SOUTHKEY 1, KOTA SOUTHKEY, 80150 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR/ / /

9,529 YOUR HOMIES B-2-9, KELANA SQUARE, JALAN SS 7/26, KELANA JAYA, / / /

9,530 YOUR IMAGE & BODY WELLNESS NO.87M, JALAN SS 21/37, DAMANSARA UTAMA / / /

9,531 YOUR THIRD EYE -T1 50, JALAN BAYU TINGGI 5,  BANDAR BUKIT TINGGI 1 / / /

9,532 YOUSHINE 17-1 & 17-2, JALAN TEMENGGONG 23/9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS 43200 CHERAS SELANGOR / / /

9,533 YOUTH SIGNATURE - T1 CHERAS TRADERS SQUARE, 132-1-B, JALAN DATARAN CHERAS 8 / / /

9,534 YOUTOPIA OFFICE SUITE 15-7, MENARA 1MK, NO.1, JALAN KIARA, MONT KIARA / / /

9,535 YOUTUTOR NO.3, 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS, LORONG LUKU 2, 96000 SIBU, SARAWAK. / / /

9,536 YRS BEAUTY NO.11, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/1,TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS, / / /

9,537 YRS BEAUTY AESTHETIC NO.11, JALAN IMPIAN EMAS 5/11, TAMAN IMPIAN EMAS / / /

9,538 YS ALLURE BEAUTY AESTHETIC 13-1, JALAN RADIN BAGUS 1, BANDAR SRI PETALING / / / /

9,539 YS BEAUTY NO 44, JALAN CHUI YIN / / /

9,540 YS CLINIC D-06-G, GARDEN SHOPPE ALIAS ONE CITY, JALAN USJ 25/1A, / / /

9,541 YS COM MOBILE NO.5 BANGUNAN LIM CHIN MOH,JALAN LINTANG / / /

9,542 YS GARAGE 87, JALAN SUNGAI TUKANG 2, KAWASAN PERUSAHAAN SUNGAI TUKANG / / /

9,543 YS WHEELS TYRES SERVICES SDN BHD NO.25 JALAN HILLPARK 11/3 PUSAT PERDAGANGAN HILLPARK / / /

9,544 YSS MARKETING PLT NO.82, TAMAN SERI SELADANG / / /

9,545 YT MOBILE KIOSK KG-H2 (GROUND FLOOR) KLUANG PARADE,NO 2, JALAN SENTOL / / /

9,546 YT MOBILE KIOSK KG-H2 GROUND FLOOR KLUANG PARADE NO 2 JALAN SENTOL 86000 KLUANG JOHOR / / /

9,547 YT ONE HOME SOLUTIONS SDN BHD NO.6, JALAN 1A/6, TAMAN SETAPAK INDAH / / /

9,548 YT PET STORY 3, JALAN KEMPAS 16, TAMAN MEGAH RIA / / /

9,549 YT STAR 48-02,JALAN SETIA TROPIKA 1/18, TAMAN SETIA TROPIKA / / /

9,550 YT WONG CAR CARE - HQ LOT 8, JALAN 4, DESA JAYA KEPONG, 52100 KEPONG, KUALA LUMPUR / / /

9,551 YTECH REPAIRING ENTERPRISE 2-A, JALAN SUNGAI KOROK, KAMPUNG PADANG TOK KESOP, / / /

9,552 YTH 13-G, Jalan Kampung Gajah, Taman Bagan Jermal / / /

9,553 YTY EVER DESIGN 32A, JALAN WANGSA CHERAS 1/6 / / /

9,554 YTY EVER DESIGN 32A, JALAN WANGSA CHERAS 1/6, 43200 CHERAS, SELANGOR. / / /

9,555 YU CLINIC 35-7 , THE BOULEVERD ,  MID VALLEY CITY ,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

9,556 YU CLINIC LOT 7.02.08 , PAVILLION KUALA LUMPUR 168 , BUKIT BINTANG ST , BUKIT BINTANG / / /

9,557 YU HOME CURTAIN SPECIALIST NO.15-G, JALAN VISTA VALLEY 1, SEMENYIH VISTA VALLEY / / /

9,558 YU LECK TYRE SDN BHD NO.28, JALAN RAWANG 11, PUSAT BANDAR RAWANG / / /

9,559 YU LEONG-AMPANG NO. 35 & 37, JALAN PUTRA 11 / / /

9,560 YU PET SHOP 6-01, JALAN PINGAL, TAMAN PELANGI, 80400 JOHOR BAHRU, JOHOR / / /

9,561 YU SIN MEMBAIKI MOTOR NO.4 (BAWAH),JALAN MURNI 1,TAMAN PUTERA MURNI,JALAN SALLEH / / /

9,562 YU ZHU WELLNESS 48-1, JALAN PUTERI 2/2, BANDAR PUTERI, PUCHONG, SELANGOR / / /

9,563 YUAN 35-3-25, GOLDEN TRIANGLE 2, COMMERCIAL SQUARE, JALAN DATO ISMAIL HASHIM, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG/ / /

9,564 YUDA TYRE SERVICE CENTER NO.19,21 JALAN PERWIRA 1,TAMAN PERWIRA / / /

9,565 YUE JI BEAUTE SKIN  NO.1, BWH, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN SUNGAI ABONG, JALAN SUNGAI  ABONG, 84000 MUAR, JOHOR.  / / /

9,566 YUI AESTHETIC BEAUTE 18-11, AURORA SOVO, JALAN PERSIARAN JALIL 1 / / /

9,567 YULI 28-1, JALAN KASUARINA 10, KLANG / / /

9,568 YULLY MACHINERY & SERVICES NO. 90 JALAN BERKAT 2 TAMAN MALIM JAYA / /



9,569 YUN HUAT ROTTAN FURNISHING LINTAS KEPAYAN HIGHWAY, KG. KEPAYAN P.O.BOX 10619 / / /

9,570 YUN KWANG TRADING SU3092,JALAN TUN MUSTAPHA, / / /

9,571 YUN NAM HAIR CARE-SUNWAY VELOCITY LOT 085 3RD FLOOR SUNGAI WANG PLAZA JALAN BUKIT BI NTAN / /

9,572 YUNII SALON 3-2-13A, THE AMARENE, JALAN TUN DR AWANG / / /

9,573 YUNVEIL BISTRO KEPONG'GI SQUARE,LOT G-7,FIRST FLOOR,TERATAI 4, JALAN RIMBUNAN RAYA,KEPONG 51200 KUALA LUMPUR,WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN

9,574 YURI CLINIC  NO. 1-10A LSH 33, JALAN BATU MUDA TAMBAHAN 3 51100 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

9,575 YURI CLINIQUE NO.12A-G, JALAN SETIA DAGANG AL U13/AL,SETIA ALAM, SEKSYEN U13, / / /

9,576 YURU AESTHETIC BEAUTY SALON 3057, 1ST FLOOR, JALAN KAMPUNG BARU,TAMAN KIJANG INDAH, / / /

9,577 YUTAN PALACE LEVEL 3 DA MEN MALL1 , PERSIARAN KEWAJIBAN ,USJ 1,47600 SUBANG JAYA ,SELANGOR / / /

9,578 YUTEX CURTAIN PLT NO. 155, PERSIARAN SIBC 6, BANDAR SERI ISKANDAR / / /

9,579 YUU 56A, JALAN EKO BOTANI 3/6, TAMAN EKO BOTANI79100 ISKANDAR PUTERI, JOHOR DARUL TA'ZIM, MALAYSIA/ / /

9,580 YUUCHU BEAUTY 1-13-5 , PLAZA BUKIT JALIL ,9 (AURORA SOVO) , NO 1, PERSIARAN JALIL 1 , BUKIT JIALIL ,57000 KUALA LUMPUR/ / /

9,581 YV PLUS VENTURES 19, JALAN LIRA U3/41, SEKSYEN U3 / / /

9,582 YW HARDWARE & FURNITURE T1 NO 16 JALAN EKOPERNIAGAAN 1/3 TAMAN EKOPERNIAGAAN / / /

9,583 YWR CURTAINS SDN BHD 8-A, JALAN PERMATA BIRU, TAMAN CHERAS PERMATA / / /

9,584 YY ADVANCE MACH SDN BHD 17, JALAN BPU 7, BANDAR PUCHONG UTAMA,

9,585 YY PANG AUTO PARTS NO 22A, JALAN KERAWANG U8/108, BUKIT JELUTONG / / /

9,586 YY PET HOUSE NO. 09-01 & 09-02, JALAN PERMAS 11/1C, BANDAR BARU PERMAS JAYA / / /

9,587 YY PHONECARE LOT.GF15, TEMERLOH MALL, OFF JALAN JAYA / / /

9,588 YY SUCCESS SOLUTION NO 18, LORONG BELIBIS 38, TAMAN TANGLING JAYA / / /

9,589 YZ HORIZON MANAGEMENT 19, GROUND FLOOR, MEDAN BUKIT PERMAI 3, TAMAN BUKIT PERMAI / / /

9,590 Z AUTO SERVICE NO.24, JALAN SRI MANJA 12, TAMAN SRI MANJA / / /

9,591 Z CHOO ENTERPRISE GROUND FLOOR, BK 104, LOT 2596, PHB, BLK K, LEVEL 1, UNIT 04,BATU KAWAH NEW TOWNSHIP, JALAN BATU KAWA, / / /

9,592 Z CITY TINT AUDIO CAR ACCESSORIES NO 8 LORONG DATO YUSOF SHAHBUDIN 44F/KS07 TAMAN SENTOSA / / /

9,593 Z ONE 85 ENTERPRISE PM 5671, GROUND FLOOR, TAMAN SUTERAMAS, SUSUR SUTERAMAS, MAK CHILI, / / /

9,594 ZA BEAUTY STUDIO NO.B-1-10, FLOOR 1, BLOK B BUILDING, JALAN GC 3,SECTION GLOMAC / / /

9,595 ZAF HOME APPLIANCES 1-G,JALAN SUNGAI MERBAU N 32/N,KEMUNING GREENVILLE,SEK32 / / /

9,596 ZAKI HOME FURNITURE - BATU CAVES LOT 9064,JALAN SG TUA,KG SG TUA, 68100 BATU CAVES,SELANGOR / / /

9,597 ZAKWAN WHEELS & TYRE 72 JLN ECO MAJESTIC 9/1B 43500 SEMENYIH SELANGOR / / /

9,598 ZAMANTECH PS260, JALAN BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG 1,  BANDAR SATELIT SEBANG SEKSYEN 1 / / /

9,599 ZAROSSA LIVING CONCEPT-T1 NO.49G, JALAN RASAH PRIMA 3, PUSAT KOMERSIAL RASAH PRIMA , / / /

9,600 ZARRA CARPET L4-15, JALAN DULANG, MINES WELLNESS CITY / / /

9,601 ZAZIRA MOVERS TINGKAT 2, NO.2 PUSAT KOMERSIAL, JALAN RASAH PRIMA 1, RASAH PRIMA / / /

9,602 ZBOM HOME NO. 2-3-2 LOT A, B, C CITY JUNCTION PERSIARAN LENGKUAS 2 / / /

9,603 ZE MOBILE ACCESSORIES TESCO KULIM 386, JALAN LEMBAH IMPIANA 9, LEMBAH IMPIANA 3 / / /

9,604 ZEAL CONCEPT DESIGN 82-E, JALAN FREE SCHOOL / / /

9,605 ZEALLY SDN BHD NO 5 GF JALAN 3/1 TAMAN SRI JAROMAS 42600 JENJAROM SELANGOR / / /

9,606 ZED DESIGN STUDIOS 1A-18-03,LUCERNE RESIDENCES,JALAN SUNGAI TIRAM 6,11900,BAYAN LEPAS,PULAU PINANG / / /

9,607 ZELUX BEAUTY 244 G, JALAN S2 B12 UPTOWN AVENUE, SEREMBAN 2 / / /

9,608 ZELUXIA MATTRESS NO 10-1,JALAN 3/1, SETIA ECO TEMPLER RAWANG / / /

9,609 ZEN BEAUTY H-G-12, JALAN PJU 1/45, AMAN SURIA DAMANSARA / / /

9,610 ZEN BEAUTY  S63A 2ND FLOOR KLANG PARADE OFF JALAN MERU / / /

9,611 ZEN DA BEAUTY NO.83, JALAN HARMONIUM 35/1,TAMAN DESA TEBRAU / / /

9,612 ZEN HOUSE NO. 37, 37A, JALAN ZAABA / / /

9,613 ZEN KITTY 17-3 SECOND FLOOR, JALAN PJS 8/4, SUNWAY MENTARI / / /

9,614 ZEN LIM TRADING 4421, JALAN THALATHA, KAMPUNG UNGKU MOHSIN / / /

9,615 ZEN SCUBA FREEDIVE 31-01, JALAN SUTERA PULAI 2/26, TAMAN SUTERA UTAMA / / /

9,616 ZEN VISION 1-1-20, Elite Avenue,Jalan Mayang Pasir 2 / / /

9,617 ZENFEUR BEAUTY & WELLNESS B-1-5, SERI GEMBIRA AVENUE, JALAN SENANG RIA,TAMAN GEMBIRA, / / /

9,618 ZENMOXA WELLNESS SDN BHD NO.3, R-01-23, PERSIARAN KELICAP, SETIA TRI-ANGLE, 11900 BAYAN LEPAS, PULAU PINANG. / / /

9,619 ZENO STUDIO LEVEL 3, MENARA AXIS, 2, JALAN 51A/223, SEKSYEN 51A, 46100 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR. / / /

9,620 ZENPRO B-G-26 & G27 GROUND FLOOR THE TUBE/ PRIMA AVENUE JALAN PJU 1/37,DATARAN PRIMA / /

9,621 ZENSE NO 27-2,JALAN PJU 5/20A, THE STRAND,KOTA DAMANSARA 47810 PETALING JAYA,SELANGOR / / /

9,622 ZENSON MARKETING & SERVICES 5, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN CEMPAKA SD 12/2,BANDAR SRI DAMANSARA / / /

9,623 ZENTH - IOI BOULEVARD  D-G-55, IOI BOULEVARD, JALAN KENARI 5, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / / /

9,624 ZENTH PORE SPECIALIST PINNACLE SRI PETALING MALL. 1, LOT 1-11,JALAN RADIN ANUM 1, BANDAR BARU SRI PETALING / / / /

9,625 ZENTH-MAHKOTA CHERAS 20-G, JALAN TEMENGGUNG 19/9, SEKSYEN 9, BANDAR MAHKOTA CHERAS / / /



9,626 ZENTH-MID VALLEY 33-3, THE BOULEVARD OFFICE, MID VALLEY CITY,LINGKARAN SYED PUTRA / / /

9,627 ZENTH-PETALING JAYA 38A-1, JALAN PJU 5/11, DATARAN SUNWAY, KOTA DAMANSARA / / /

9,628 ZENTRIC A-10-2, AZURE RESIDENCES, JALAN SS7/26,KELANA JAYA, 47301 PETALING JAYA, SELANGOR / / /

9,629 Zep Service Centre (Tmn Kobis) Shd.Bhd. 700 TAMAN KOBIS 3, JALAN PAYA BESAR / / /

9,630 ZERANIUM BEAUTY HOUSE NO.8, JALAN MANICKAVASAGAM MILLENIA SQUARE LOBAK / / /

9,631 ZERO DEFECT SUPPLIES SB 352, JALAN 18, TAMAN PERINDUSTRIAN EHSAN JAYA, 52000 KEPONG, KUALA LUMPUR. / / /

9,632 ZERO-T1 NO 41, JALAN SEROJA 39, TAMAN JOHOR JAYA, 81100 JOHOR BAHRU / / / / /

9,633 ZG ZITRABYTE-PASIR GUDANG 64 & 65, JALAN SEJAMBAK 14, TAMAN BUKIT DAHLIA, / / /

9,634 ZH EMPIRE A2-15, SENTUL POINT, 8, JALAN SENTUL PASAR,SENTUL / / /

9,635 ZH ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 85, LINTANG PARK BAZAAR,JALAN BATU LINTANG / / /

9,636 ZHAN MENG 15, JALAN PERMAL SATU,TAMAN DESA PERMAI,SUNGAI LALANG / / /

9,637 ZHANNA LOT F 14, LEVEL 1 , PLAZA SHAH ALAM, NO.2, JALAN TENGKU AMPUAN ZABEDAH, E9/E, 

9,638 ZHIXIUTANG HEALTH HOUSE 1595, JALAN TELOK AIR TAWAR, TAMAN RATHA / / /

9,639 ZHONG CHENG MALAYSIA SDN BHD 12, JLN NOUVELLE, INDUSTRIAL PARK BALAKONG,TAMAN BALAKONG JAYA, / / /

9,640 ZI YANG MOTOR SDN BHD 78 & 80 , JALAN SENA JAYA, TAMAN SENA JAYA, 13200 KEPALA BATAS PULAU PINANG / / /

9,641 ZIERCON GALLERY NO.6, JALAN BSP 1/5, BANDAR SERI PUTRA / / /

9,642 ZIMAX TECHNOLOGY 55-1, BLOK E, PLATINUM WALK, 2, JLN LANGKAWI, TAMAN DANAU KOTA / / /

9,643 ZING NO 9, PERSIARAN TAIPING 1, JALAN TAIPING / / /

9,644 ZINO IT SOLUTIONS A-GF-05 GROUND FLOOR THE PLACE @ ONE CITY JALAN USJ 25/1 / / /

9,645 ZINOS AUTO SERVICE 105, TAMAN INTAN / / /

9,646 ZINUS-T1 1-1, JALAN MERBAH 1, BANDAR PUCHONG JAYA, / / /

9,647 ZION CARPENTER & DESIGN SDN BHD LOT 1286B, BATU 9, JALAN PUCHONG, LEMBAH KINRARA, 47100 PUCHONG, SELANGOR. / / /

9,648 ZL CAR ACCESSORIES 23, JALAN SELIMANG, TAMAN TENAGA, BT 3 1/2, JALAN CHERAS / / /

9,649 ZL DESIGN RENOVATION D-G-47, PUSAT PERNIAGAAN BS, JALAN BS 14/1, TAMAN BUKIT SERDANG / / /

9,650 ZM ACADEMY SDN BHD 02-03, 2ND FLOOR, CENTRO ONE PUCHONG BUSINESS PARK, JLN OP 1/3, 47170 PUCHONG, SELANGOR./ / /

9,651 ZMS BEAUTY HOUSE 15A, Jalan Perajurit, Taman Ipoh Timur / / /

9,652 ZOE L FASHION AND BEAUTY ACADEMY 196-1, GROUND FLOOR, JALAN SULTAN ISKANDAR SHAH

9,653 ZOLANO-TAWAU TB4566 KM 2 JALAN KUHARA / / / /

9,654 ZONE CAR AIR CON & ACCESSORIES NO.13, PLOT 13,TAMAN SURIA, GROUND FLOOR, / / /

9,655 ZONE HOT CYCLE NO.8, JALAN INDUSTRI SG TANGKAS, / / /

9,656 ZONE ONE TYRES & AUTO SERVICE NO. 7G JALAN PUTRA 6, TAMAN PUTRA / / /

9,657 ZONE QUEST STATION LOT.G10, TESCO EXTRA CHERAS, NO.2, JALAN MIDAH 2, 56000 KUALA LUMPUR / / /

9,658 ZOOM AIR-COND & ACCESSORIES CAR 49-6,JALAN PEGAWAI,83000,BATU PAHAT,JOHOR / / /

9,659 ZORDAQ MOTORSPORT JB NO. 4, JALAN PENDIDIKAN 3, TAMAN UNIVERSITI, 81300, SKUDAI, JOHOR / / /

9,660 ZS GLOBAL ENGINEERING SDN BHD NO.44,JALAN SC 5/D,PUSAT  PERINDUSTRIAN SUNGAI CHUA / / /

9,661 ZTHREE SERVICES 68,JALAN NUSARI AMAN 1/2,NUSARI AMAN 1,BANDAR SRI SENDAYAN / / /

9,662 ZUBIR FOOD SDN BHD-HQ NO 5,JALAN BUKIT 7,KAW MIEL BANDAR SRI ALAM,81750 JOHOR BAHRU

9,663 ZURAIDA OPTOMETRY NO 43A-0-11, JALAN 1/48A SENTUL PERDANA, BANDAR BARU SENTUL,51000 KUALA LUMPUR PERSEKUTUAN/ / /

9,664 ZY MAGIC IT LOT 2-23, LEVEL 2, PLAZA PELANGI, NO.2, JALAN KUNING, TAMAN PELANGI / / /

9,665 ZZ UNITED NO 6,JALAN SILAT HARIMAU 2,BANDAR SELESA JAYA,81300 SKUDAI,JOHOR / / /

*This merchant list is updated as at 19/01/2026

*This merchant list is subject to change without prior notice

*AEON BiG up to 36 months IPP only for electrical counters

*AEON Retail up to 24 months IPP only for electrical counters

*Terms & Conditions apply


